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MISC 48500002-01 ÍPRÂ"È-01YÎ +48500002-01B ÍÈ+ÇPRÂ"È-01BmÎ 0002-0 Assembly Y Adaptor (GW) 3rd Party EA - 08714729838326 ÍÊ!(gO=ss:DÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOGRAPHY H74908526201B2 ÌH7ÇQ(T^!ÈB2?Î +H74908526201B2T Ì+H7ÇQ(T^!ÈB2TgÎ 08526-201B MODEL-5F EXPO IM 65cm (5PK) BOX 5 08714729812241 ÍÊ!(gO=q6IqÎ H74908526201B1 ÌH7ÇQ(T^!ÈB14Î +H74908526201B1S Ì+H7ÇQ(T^!ÈB1SNÎ 08526-201B EA 08714729812258 ÍÊ!(gO=q6Z<Î

EMBOLIC PROTECTION H749201051900 ÌHÇj|!%3ÂfÎ +H749201051900A Ì+HÇj|!%3ÂÈA7Î 20105-190 Model-FW EZ 190 cm MT EA - 08714729484806 ÍÊ!(gO=PP&TÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLIC PROTECTION H749201053000 ÌHÇj|!%>ÂLÎ +H7492010530003 Ì+H7ÇQ4*UÂ#$Î 20105-300 Model-FW EZ 300cm MT EA - 08714729484813 ÍÊ!(gO=PP-,Î - - - - - - - ‐

ULTRASOUND H749364560 ÌH7ÇQDM\(Î +H749364560G Ì+H7ÇQDM\ÈG-Î 36456 F/G, ATLANTIS PV EA - 08714729389934 ÍÊ!(gO=FÇB8Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937911415150 ÌHÇj}o+ISRfÎ +H74937911415150T Ì+HÇj}o+ISRÈTmÎ 37911-41515 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 
4.0mmX15mmX150cm

EA - 08714729390374 ÍÊ!(gO=G#jCÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937911415900 ÌHÇj}o+I[ÂÄÎ +H74937911415900W Ì+HÇj}o+I[ÂÈWÅÎ 37911-41590 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 
4.0mmX15mmX90cm

EA - 08714729390381 ÍÊ!(gO=G#qÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937911515150 ÌHÇj}o+SSREÎ +H74937911515150U Ì+HÇj}o+SSRÈUbÎ 37911-51515 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 
5.0mmX15mmX150cm

EA - 08714729390398 ÍÊ!(gO=G#ÆMÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937911515900 ÌHÇj}o+S[Â_Î +H74937911515900X Ì+HÇj}o+S[ÂÈXvÎ 37911-51590 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 
5.0mmX15mmX90cm

EA - 08714729390404 ÍÊ!(gO=G$$?Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937911614150 ÌHÇj}o+]IR;Î +H74937911614150U Ì+HÇj}o+]IRÈUXÎ 37911-61415 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 
6.0mmX14mmX150cm

EA - 08714729484820 ÍÊ!(gO=PP4kÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937911614900 ÌHÇj}o+]QÂUÎ +H74937911614900X Ì+HÇj}o+]QÂÈXlÎ 37911-61490 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 
6.0mmX14mmX90cm

EA - 08714729484837 ÍÊ!(gO=PPE6Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937911715150 ÌHÇj}o+gSRjÎ +H74937911715150W Ì+HÇj}o+gSRÈWLÎ 37911-71515 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 
7.0mmX15mmX150cm

EA - 08714729390435 ÍÊ!(gO=G$C!Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937911715900 ÌHÇj}o+g[ÂÈÎ +H74937911715900Z Ì+HÇj}o+g[ÂÈZ`Î 37911-71590 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 
7.0mmX15mmX90cm

EA - 08714729390442 ÍÊ!(gO=G$J`Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937912419150 ÌHÇj}o,I{RwÎ +H74937912419150Y Ì+HÇj}o,I{RÈY|Î 37912-41915 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 
4.0mmX19mmX150cm

EA - 08714729390459 ÍÊ!(gO=G$[+Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937912419900 ÌHÇj}o,IÇÂ*Î +H74937912419900. Ì+HÇj}o,IÇÂÈ.kÎ 37912-41990 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 
4.0mmX19mmX90cm

EA - 08714729390466 ÍÊ!(gO=G$bjÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937912519150 ÌHÇj}o,S{RVÎ +H74937912519150Z Ì+HÇj}o,S{RÈZqÎ 37912-51915 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 
5.0mmX19mmX150cm

EA - 08714729390473 ÍÊ!(gO=G$iBÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937912519900 ÌHÇj}o,SÇÂpÎ +H74937912519900 Ì+HÇj}o,SÇÂÈÂzÎ 37912-51990 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 
5.0mmX19mmX90cm

EA - 08714729390480 ÍÊ!(gO=G$pÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937912618150 ÌHÇj}o,]qRLÎ +H74937912618150Z Ì+HÇj}o,]qRÈZgÎ 37912-61815 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 
6.0mmX18mmX150cm

EA - 08714729484844 ÍÊ!(gO=PPLuÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937912618900 ÌHÇj}o,]yÂfÎ +H74937912618900 Ì+HÇj}o,]yÂÈÂpÎ 37912-61890 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 
6.0mmX18mmX90cm

EA - 08714729484851 ÍÊ!(gO=PPSMÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937912719150 ÌHÇj}o,g{R{Î +H74937912719150. Ì+HÇj}o,g{RÈ.6Î 37912-71915 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 
7.0mmX19mmX150cm

EA - 08714729390510 ÍÊ!(gO=G%*}Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937912719900 ÌHÇj}o,gÇÂ.Î +H74937912719900/ Ì+HÇj}o,gÇÂÈ/2Î 37912-71990 FG EXP SD RENAL-BILIARY 
7.0mmX19mmX90cm

EA - 08714729390527 ÍÊ!(gO=G%;HÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493791640150 ÌH7ÇQE{`!RVÎ +H7493791640150S Ì+H7ÇQE{`!RÈSdÎ 37916-4015 FG USSV MR 153cm, 1.5mm X 4.0mm EA - 08714729390671 ÍÊ!(gO=G&g@Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493791640200 ÌH7ÇQE{`"Â8Î +H7493791640200O Ì+H7ÇQE{`"ÂÈOLÎ 37916-4020 FG USSV MR 153cm, 2.0mm X 4.0mm EA - 08714729390688 ÍÊ!(gO=G&xrÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493791645150 ÌH7ÇQE{`SRJÎ +H7493791645150X Ì+H7ÇQE{`SRÈX_Î 37916-4515 FG USSV MR 153cm, 1.5mm X 4.5mm EA - 08714729390695 ÍÊ!(gO=G&ÃJÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493791645200 ÌH7ÇQE{`TÂ,Î +H7493791645200T Ì+H7ÇQE{`TÂÈTGÎ 37916-4520 FG USSV MR 153cm, 2.0mm X 4.5mm EA - 08714729390701 ÍÊ!(gO=G'!<Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493791650150 ÌH7ÇQE{a!R]Î +H7493791650150T Ì+H7ÇQE{a!RÈTxÎ 37916-5015 FG USSV MR 153cm, 1.5mm X 5.0mm EA - 08714729390718 ÍÊ!(gO=G'2nÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493791650200 ÌH7ÇQE{a"Â?Î +H7493791650200P Ì+H7ÇQE{a"ÂÈP`Î 37916-5020 FG USSV MR 153cm, 2.0mm X 5.0mm EA - 08714729390725 ÍÊ!(gO=G'9FÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493791655150 ÌH7ÇQE{aSRQÎ +H7493791655150Y Ì+H7ÇQE{aSRÈYsÎ 37916-5515 FG USSV MR 153cm, 1.5mm X 5.5mm EA - 08714729390732 ÍÊ!(gO=G'@ÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493791655200 ÌH7ÇQE{aTÂ3Î +H7493791655200U Ì+H7ÇQE{aTÂÈU[Î 37916-5520 FG USSV MR 153cm, 2.0mm X 5.5mm EA - 08714729390749 ÍÊ!(gO=G'QPÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493791660150 ÌH7ÇQE{b!RdÎ +H7493791660150U Ì+H7ÇQE{b!RÈU%Î 37916-6015 FG USSV MR 153cm, 1.5mm X 6.0mm EA - 08714729390756 ÍÊ!(gO=G'X(Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493791660200 ÌH7ÇQE{b"ÂFÎ +H7493791660200Q Ì+H7ÇQE{b"ÂÈQtÎ 37916-6020 FG USSV MR 153cm, 2.0mm X 6.0mm EA - 08714729390763 ÍÊ!(gO=G'_gÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493791665150 ÌH7ÇQE{bSRXÎ +H7493791665150Z Ì+H7ÇQE{bSRÈZÂÎ 37916-6515 FG USSV MR 153cm, 1.5mm X 6.5mm EA - 08714729390770 ÍÊ!(gO=G'f?Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493791665200 ÌH7ÇQE{bTÂ:Î +H7493791665200V Ì+H7ÇQE{bTÂÈVoÎ 37916-6520 FG USSV MR 153cm, 2.0mm X 6.5mm EA - 08714729390787 ÍÊ!(gO=G'wqÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493791670150 ÌH7ÇQE{c!RkÎ +H7493791670150V Ì+H7ÇQE{c!RÈV9Î 37916-7015 FG USSV MR 153cm, 1.5mm X 7.0mm EA - 08714729390794 ÍÊ!(gO=G'~IÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493791670200 ÌH7ÇQE{c"ÂMÎ +H7493791670200R Ì+H7ÇQE{c"ÂÈR!Î 37916-7020 FG USSV MR 153cm, 2.0mm X 7.0mm EA - 08714729390800 ÍÊ!(gO=G(Â;Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937917415150 ÌHÇj}o1ISR#Î +H74937917415150Z Ì+HÇj}o1ISRÈZxÎ 37917-41515 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 
4.0mmX15mmX150cm

EA - 08714729390817 ÍÊ!(gO=G(1mÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937917415900 ÌHÇj}o1I[Â=Î +H74937917415900 Ì+HÇj}o1I[ÂÈÂÅÎ 37917-41590 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 
4.0mmX15mmX90cm

EA - 08714729390824 ÍÊ!(gO=G(8EÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937917515150 ÌHÇj}o1SSRiÎ +H74937917515150- Ì+HÇj}o1SSRÈ-HÎ 37917-51515 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 
5.0mmX15mmX150cm

EA - 08714729390831 ÍÊ!(gO=G(?ÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937917515900 ÌHÇj}o1S[ÂÇÎ +H74937917515900$ Ì+HÇj}o1S[ÂÈ$3Î 37917-51590 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 
5.0mmX15mmX90cm

EA - 08714729390848 ÍÊ!(gO=G(POÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937917614150 ÌHÇj}o1]IR_Î +H74937917614150- Ì+HÇj}o1]IRÈ->Î 37917-61415 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 
6.0mmX14mmX150cm

EA - 08714729484868 ÍÊ!(gO=PPdÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937917614900 ÌHÇj}o1]QÂyÎ +H74937917614900$ Ì+HÇj}o1]QÂÈ$)Î 37917-61490 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 
6.0mmX14mmX90cm

EA - 08714729484875 ÍÊ!(gO=PPkWÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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METALLIC STENTS H74937917715150 ÌHÇj}o1gSR'Î +H74937917715150 Ì+HÇj}o1gSRÈÂLÎ 37917-71515 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 
7.0mmX15mmX150cm

EA - 08714729390879 ÍÊ!(gO=G(o1Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937917715900 ÌHÇj}o1g[ÂAÎ +H74937917715900+ Ì+HÇj}o1g[ÂÈ+YÎ 37917-71590 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 
7.0mmX15mmX90cm

EA - 08714729390886 ÍÊ!(gO=G(vpÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937918419150 ÌHÇj}o2I{R4Î +H74937918419150/ Ì+HÇj}o2I{RÈ/JÎ 37918-41915 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 
4.0mmX19mmX150cm

EA - 08714729390893 ÍÊ!(gO=G(}HÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937918419900 ÌHÇj}o2IÇÂNÎ +H749379184199000 Ì+H7ÇQE{t3zÂ%Î 37918-41990 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 
4.0mmX19mmX90cm

EA - 08714729390909 ÍÊ!(gO=G))-Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937918519150 ÌHÇj}o2S{RzÎ +H74937918519150+ Ì+HÇj}o2S{RÈ+jÎ 37918-51915 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 
5.0mmX19mmX150cm

EA - 08714729390916 ÍÊ!(gO=G)0lÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937918519900 ÌHÇj}o2SÇÂ-Î +H749379185199001 Ì+H7ÇQE{u3z!8Î 37918-51990 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 
5.0mmX19mmX90cm

EA - 08714729390923 ÍÊ!(gO=G)7DÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937918618150 ÌHÇj}o2]qRpÎ +H74937918618150+ Ì+HÇj}o2]qRÈ+`Î 37918-61815 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 
6.0mmX18mmX150cm

EA - 08714729484882 ÍÊ!(gO=PPr/Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937918618900 ÌHÇj}o2]yÂ#Î +H749379186189001 Ì+H7ÇQE{v2z!7Î 37918-61890 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 
6.0mmX18mmX90cm

EA - 08714729484899 ÍÊ!(gO=PPÇaÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937918719150 ÌHÇj}o2g{R8Î +H749379187191500 Ì+H7ÇQE{w3/ÂÂÎ 37918-71915 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 
7.0mmX19mmX150cm

EA - 08714729390954 ÍÊ!(gO=G)V&Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74937918719900 ÌHÇj}o2gÇÂRÎ +H749379187199003 Ì+H7ÇQE{w3z#^Î 37918-71990 FG EXP SD VASCULAR, 
7.0mmX19mmX90cm

EA - 08714729390961 ÍÊ!(gO=G)]eÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938046102070 ÌHÇj}pN*4fÂÎ +H74938046102070N Ì+HÇj}pN*4fÈN@Î 38046-10207 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 10.0x30x75cm EA - 08714729392071 ÍÊ!(gO=G4gIÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938046104070 ÌHÇj}pN*HfYÎ +H74938046104070P Ì+HÇj}pN*HfÈP>Î 38046-10407 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 10.0x40x75cm EA - 08714729392095 ÍÊ!(gO=G4ÃSÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938046106070 ÌHÇj}pN*\f+Î +H74938046106070R Ì+HÇj}pN*\fÈR<Î 38046-10607 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 10.0x60x75cm EA - 08714729392118 ÍÊ!(gO=G52wÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938046520750 ÌHÇj}pNT'R*Î +H74938046520750W Ì+HÇj}pNT'RÈWXÎ 38046-52075 EXPRESS BILIARY LD PMTD 5.0x20x75cm EA - 08714729484912 ÍÊ!(gO=PQ,+Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938046530750 ÌHÇj}pNU'R1Î +H74938046530750X Ì+HÇj}pNU'RÈXlÎ 38046-53075 EXPRESS BILIARY LD PMTD 5.0x30x75cm EA - 08714729484929 ÍÊ!(gO=PQ=]Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938046540750 ÌHÇj}pNV'R8Î +H74938046540750Y Ì+HÇj}pNV'RÈYÄÎ 38046-54075 EXPRESS BILIARY LD PMTD 5.0x40x75cm EA - 08714729484936 ÍÊ!(gO=PQD5Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938046560750 ÌHÇj}pNX'RFÎ +H74938046560750- Ì+HÇj}pNX'RÈ-ÇÎ 38046-56075 EXPRESS BILIARY LD PMTD 5.0x60x75cm EA - 08714729484943 ÍÊ!(gO=PQKtÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938046620750 ÌHÇj}pN^'RpÎ +H74938046620750X Ì+HÇj}pN^'RÈXMÎ 38046-62075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 6.0x20x75cm EA - 08714729392132 ÍÊ!(gO=G5@'Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938046630750 ÌHÇj}pN_'RwÎ +H74938046630750Y Ì+HÇj}pN_'RÈYaÎ 38046-63075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 6.0x30x75cm EA - 08714729579656 ÍÊ!(gO=YÄX6Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938046640750 ÌHÇj}pN`'R~Î +H74938046640750Z Ì+HÇj}pN`'RÈZuÎ 38046-64075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 6.0x40x75cm EA - 08714729392156 ÍÊ!(gO=G5X1Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938046660750 ÌHÇj}pNb'R%Î +H74938046660750. Ì+HÇj}pNb'RÈ.xÎ 38046-66075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 6.0x60x75cm EA - 08714729392170 ÍÊ!(gO=G5fHÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938046720750 ÌHÇj}pNh'ROÎ +H74938046720750Y Ì+HÇj}pNh'RÈYBÎ 38046-72075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 7.0x20x75cm EA - 08714729392194 ÍÊ!(gO=G5~RÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938046730750 ÌHÇj}pNi'RVÎ +H74938046730750Z Ì+HÇj}pNi'RÈZVÎ 38046-73075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 7.0x30x75cm EA - 08714729579663 ÍÊ!(gO=YÄ_uÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938046740750 ÌHÇj}pNj'R]Î +H74938046740750- Ì+HÇj}pNj'RÈ-EÎ 38046-74075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 7.0x40x75cm EA - 08714729392217 ÍÊ!(gO=G61vÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938046760750 ÌHÇj}pNl'RkÎ +H74938046760750 Ì+HÇj}pNl'RÈÂÂÎ 38046-76075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 7.0x60x75cm EA - 08714729392231 ÍÊ!(gO=G6?&Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938046820750 ÌHÇj}pNr'R.Î +H74938046820750Z Ì+HÇj}pNr'RÈZ7Î 38046-82075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 8.0x20x75cm EA - 08714729392255 ÍÊ!(gO=G6W0Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938046830750 ÌHÇj}pNs'R5Î +H74938046830750- Ì+HÇj}pNs'RÈ-&Î 38046-83075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 8.0x30x75cm EA - 08714729579670 ÍÊ!(gO=YÄfMÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938046840750 ÌHÇj}pNt'R<Î +H74938046840750. Ì+HÇj}pNt'RÈ.:Î 38046-84075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 8.0x40x75cm EA - 08714729392279 ÍÊ!(gO=G6o:Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938046860750 ÌHÇj}pNv'RJÎ +H74938046860750$ Ì+HÇj}pNv'RÈ$9Î 38046-86075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 8.0x60x75cm EA - 08714729392293 ÍÊ!(gO=G6}QÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938046920750 ÌHÇj}pN|'RtÎ +H74938046920750- Ì+HÇj}pN|'RÈ-nÎ 38046-92075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 9.0x30x75cm EA - 08714729392316 ÍÊ!(gO=G70uÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938046940750 ÌHÇj}pN~'RÆÎ +H74938046940750 Ì+HÇj}pN~'RÈÂIÎ 38046-94075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 9.0x40x75cm EA - 08714729392330 ÍÊ!(gO=G7>%Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938046960750 ÌHÇj}pNÄ'R)Î +H74938046960750/ Ì+HÇj}pNÄ'RÈ/?Î 38046-96075 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 9.0x60x75cm EA - 08714729392354 ÍÊ!(gO=G7V/Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938047120130 ÌHÇj}pO,!>7Î +H74938047120130L Ì+HÇj}pO,!>ÈLnÎ 38047-12013 Express-B-I LD Pmted 10.0x30x135 cm EA - 08714729392378 ÍÊ!(gO=G7n9Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938047140130 ÌHÇj}pO.!>EÎ +H74938047140130N Ì+HÇj}pO.!>ÈN/Î 38047-14013 Express-B-I LD Pmted 10.0x40x135 cm EA - 08714729392385 ÍÊ!(gO=G7uxÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938047160130 ÌHÇj}pO0!>SÎ +H74938047160130P Ì+HÇj}pO0!>ÈPWÎ 38047-16013 Express-B-I LD Pmted 10.0x60x135 cm EA - 08714729392392 ÍÊ!(gO=G7|PÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938047520130 ÌHÇj}pOT!>ÅÎ +H74938047520130P Ì+HÇj}pOT!>ÈPBÎ 38047-52013 EXPRESS BILIARY LD PMTD 
5.0x20x135cm

EA - 08714729484950 ÍÊ!(gO=PQRLÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938047530130 ÌHÇj}pOU!>!Î +H74938047530130Q Ì+HÇj}pOU!>ÈQVÎ 38047-53013 EXPRESS BILIARY LD PMTD 
5.0x30x135cm

EA - 08714729484967 ÍÊ!(gO=PQc~Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938047540130 ÌHÇj}pOV!>(Î +H74938047540130R Ì+HÇj}pOV!>ÈRjÎ 38047-54013 EXPRESS BILIARY LD PMTD 
5.0x40x135cm

EA - 08714729484974 ÍÊ!(gO=PQjVÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938047560130 ÌHÇj}pOX!>6Î +H74938047560130T Ì+HÇj}pOX!>ÈT+Î 38047-56013 EXPRESS BILIARY LD PMTD 
5.0x60x135cm

EA - 08714729484981 ÍÊ!(gO=PQq.Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938047620130 ÌHÇj}pO^!>`Î +H74938047620130Q Ì+HÇj}pO^!>ÈQ7Î 38047-62013 Express-B-I LD Pmted 6.0x20x135 cm EA - 08714729392408 ÍÊ!(gO=G8(5Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938047630130 ÌHÇj}pO_!>gÎ +H74938047630130R Ì+HÇj}pO_!>ÈRKÎ 38047-63013 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 6.0x30x135cm EA - 08714729579687 ÍÊ!(gO=YÄwÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
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METALLIC STENTS H74938047640130 ÌHÇj}pO`!>nÎ +H74938047640130S Ì+HÇj}pO`!>ÈS_Î 38047-64013 Express-B-I LD, Pmted 6.0x40x135 cm EA - 08714729392415 ÍÊ!(gO=G8/tÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938047660130 ÌHÇj}pOb!>|Î +H74938047660130U Ì+HÇj}pOb!>ÈUÂÎ 38047-66013 Express-B-I LD Pmted 6.0x60x135 cm EA - 08714729392422 ÍÊ!(gO=G86LÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938047720130 ÌHÇj}pOh!>?Î +H74938047720130R Ì+HÇj}pOh!>ÈR,Î 38047-72013 Express-B-I LD Pmted 7.0x20x135 cm EA - 08714729392439 ÍÊ!(gO=G8G~Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938047730130 ÌHÇj}pOi!>FÎ +H74938047730130S Ì+HÇj}pOi!>ÈS@Î 38047-73013 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 7.0x30x135cm EA - 08714729579694 ÍÊ!(gO=YÄ~WÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938047740130 ÌHÇj}pOj!>MÎ +H74938047740130T Ì+HÇj}pOj!>ÈTTÎ 38047-74013 Express-B-I LD Pmtd 7.0x40x135 cm EA - 08714729392446 ÍÊ!(gO=G8NVÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938047760130 ÌHÇj}pOl!>[Î +H74938047760130V Ì+HÇj}pOl!>ÈV|Î 38047-76013 Express-B-I LD Pmtd 7.0x60x135 cm EA - 08714729392453 ÍÊ!(gO=G8U.Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938047820130 ÌHÇj}pOr!>ÉÎ +H74938047820130S Ì+HÇj}pOr!>ÈS!Î 38047-82013 Express-B-I LD Pmtd 8.0x20x135 cm EA - 08714729392460 ÍÊ!(gO=G8\mÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938047830130 ÌHÇj}pOs!>%Î +H74938047830130T Ì+HÇj}pOs!>ÈT5Î 38047-83013 Express-B-I LD, Pmtd, 8.0x30x135cm EA - 08714729579700 ÍÊ!(gO=YÅÂIÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938047840130 ÌHÇj}pOt!>,Î +H74938047840130U Ì+HÇj}pOt!>ÈUIÎ 38047-84013 Express-B-I LD Pmtd 8.0x40x135 cm EA - 08714729392477 ÍÊ!(gO=G8m8Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938047860130 ÌHÇj}pOv!>:Î +H74938047860130W Ì+HÇj}pOv!>ÈWqÎ 38047-86013 Express-B-I LD Pmtd 8.0x60x135 cm EA - 08714729392484 ÍÊ!(gO=G8twÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938047920130 ÌHÇj}pO|!>dÎ +H74938047920130T Ì+HÇj}pO|!>ÈT}Î 38047-92013 Express-B-I LD Pmtd 9.0x30x135 cm EA - 08714729392491 ÍÊ!(gO=G8{OÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938047940130 ÌHÇj}pO~!>rÎ +H74938047940130V Ì+HÇj}pO~!>ÈV>Î 38047-94013 Express-B-I LD Pmtd 9.0x40x135 cm EA - 08714729392507 ÍÊ!(gO=G9'4Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938047960130 ÌHÇj}pOÄ!>ÄÎ +H74938047960130X Ì+HÇj}pOÄ!>ÈXfÎ 38047-96013 Express-B-I LD Pmtd 9.0x60x135 cm EA - 08714729392514 ÍÊ!(gO=G9.sÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162102070 ÌHÇj}q^*4fÉÎ +H74938162102070M Ì+HÇj}q^*4fÈMCÎ 38162-10207 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 10.0x30x75cm EA - 08714729393641 ÍÊ!(gO=GDI"Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162104070 ÌHÇj}q^*HfWÎ +H74938162104070O Ì+HÇj}q^*HfÈOAÎ 38162-10407 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 10.0x40x75cm EA - 08714729393665 ÍÊ!(gO=GDa,Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162106070 ÌHÇj}q^*\f)Î +H74938162106070Q Ì+HÇj}q^*\fÈQ?Î 38162-10607 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 10.0x60x75cm EA - 08714729393689 ÍÊ!(gO=GDy6Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162120130 ÌHÇj}q^,!>/Î +H74938162120130J Ì+HÇj}q^,!>ÈJ^Î 38162-12013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 10.0x30x135 cm EA - 08714729393702 ÍÊ!(gO=GE"gÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162140130 ÌHÇj}q^.!>=Î +H74938162140130L Ì+HÇj}q^.!>ÈLÊÎ 38162-14013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 10.0x40x135 cm EA - 08714729393719 ÍÊ!(gO=GE32Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162160130 ÌHÇj}q^0!>KÎ +H74938162160130N Ì+HÇj}q^0!>ÈNGÎ 38162-16013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 10.0x60x135 cm EA - 08714729393726 ÍÊ!(gO=GE:qÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162520130 ÌHÇj}q^T!>yÎ +H74938162520130N Ì+HÇj}q^T!>ÈN2Î 3816252013 EXPRESS VASCULAR LD PMTD 
5.0x20x135cm

EA - 08714729485001 ÍÊ!(gO=PR!7Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162520750 ÌHÇj}q^T'R(Î +H74938162520750V Ì+HÇj}q^T'RÈV[Î 38162-52075 EXPRESS VASCULAR LD PMTD 
5.0x20x75cm

EA - 08714729485018 ÍÊ!(gO=PR2iÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162530130 ÌHÇj}q^U!>ÄÎ +H74938162530130O Ì+HÇj}q^U!>ÈOFÎ 3816253013 EXPRESS VASCULAR LD PMTD 
5.0x30x135cm

EA - 08714729485025 ÍÊ!(gO=PR9AÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162530750 ÌHÇj}q^U'R/Î +H74938162530750W Ì+HÇj}q^U'RÈWoÎ 38162-53075 EXPRESS VASCULAR LD PMTD 
5.0x30x75cm

EA - 08714729485032 ÍÊ!(gO=PR@ÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162540130 ÌHÇj}q^V!>ÂÎ +H74938162540130P Ì+HÇj}q^V!>ÈPZÎ 3816254013 EXPRESS VASCULAR LD PMTD 
5.0x40x135cm

EA - 08714729485049 ÍÊ!(gO=PRQKÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162540750 ÌHÇj}q^V'R6Î +H74938162540750X Ì+HÇj}q^V'RÈXÇÎ 3816254075 EXPRESS VASCULAR LD PMTD 
5.0x40x75cm

EA - 08714729485056 ÍÊ!(gO=PRX#Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162560130 ÌHÇj}q^X!>.Î +H74938162560130R Ì+HÇj}q^X!>ÈRÆÎ 3816256013 EXPRESS VASCULAR LD PMTD 
5.0x60x135cm

EA - 08714729485063 ÍÊ!(gO=PR_bÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162560750 ÌHÇj}q^X'RDÎ +H74938162560750Z Ì+HÇj}q^X'RÈZDÎ 3816256075 EXPRESS VASCULAR LD PMTD 
5.0x60x75cm

EA - 08714729485070 ÍÊ!(gO=PRf:Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162620130 ÌHÇj}q^^!>XÎ +H74938162620130O Ì+HÇj}q^^!>ÈO'Î 38162-62013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 6.0x20x135 cm EA - 08714729393733 ÍÊ!(gO=GEAIÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162620750 ÌHÇj}q^^'RnÎ +H74938162620750W Ì+HÇj}q^^'RÈWPÎ 38162-62075 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 6.0x20x75cm EA - 08714729393740 ÍÊ!(gO=GEH!Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162630130 ÌHÇj}q^_!>_Î +H74938162630130P Ì+HÇj}q^_!>ÈP;Î 38162-63013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 6.0x30x135cm EA - 08714729485087 ÍÊ!(gO=PRwlÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162630750 ÌHÇj}q^_'RuÎ +H74938162630750X Ì+HÇj}q^_'RÈXdÎ 38162-63075 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd, 6.0x30x75cm EA - 08714729485094 ÍÊ!(gO=PR~DÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162640130 ÌHÇj}q^`!>fÎ +H74938162640130Q Ì+HÇj}q^`!>ÈQOÎ 38162-64013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 6.0x40x135 cm EA - 08714729393764 ÍÊ!(gO=GE`+Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162640750 ÌHÇj}q^`'R|Î +H74938162640750Y Ì+HÇj}q^`'RÈYxÎ 38162-64075 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 6.0x40x75cm EA - 08714729393771 ÍÊ!(gO=GEgjÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162660130 ÌHÇj}q^b!>tÎ +H74938162660130S Ì+HÇj}q^b!>ÈSwÎ 38162-66013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 6.0x60x135 cm EA - 08714729393795 ÍÊ!(gO=GEÃtÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162660750 ÌHÇj}q^b'R#Î +H74938162660750- Ì+HÇj}q^b'RÈ-{Î 38162-66075 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 6.0x60x75cm EA - 08714729393801 ÍÊ!(gO=GF!fÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162720130 ÌHÇj}q^h!>7Î +H74938162720130P Ì+HÇj}q^h!>ÈPÇÎ 38162-72013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 7.0x20x135 cm EA - 08714729393825 ÍÊ!(gO=GF9pÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162720750 ÌHÇj}q^h'RMÎ +H74938162720750X Ì+HÇj}q^h'RÈXEÎ 38162-72075 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 7.0x20x75cm EA - 08714729393832 ÍÊ!(gO=GF@HÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162730130 ÌHÇj}q^i!>>Î +H74938162730130Q Ì+HÇj}q^i!>ÈQ0Î 38162-73013 Express Vascular LD,Pmtd 7.0x30x135cm EA - 08714729445258 ÍÊ!(gO=LTZ)Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162730750 ÌHÇj}q^i'RTÎ +H74938162730750Y Ì+HÇj}q^i'RÈYYÎ 38162-73075 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 7.0x30x75cm EA - 08714729445241 ÍÊ!(gO=LTI^Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162740130 ÌHÇj}q^j!>EÎ +H74938162740130R Ì+HÇj}q^j!>ÈRDÎ 38162-74013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 7.0x40x135 cm EA - 08714729393856 ÍÊ!(gO=GFXRÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162740750 ÌHÇj}q^j'R[Î +H74938162740750Z Ì+HÇj}q^j'RÈZmÎ 38162-74075 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 7.0x40x75cm EA - 08714729393863 ÍÊ!(gO=GF_*Î - - - - - - - ‐
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METALLIC STENTS H74938162760130 ÌHÇj}q^l!>SÎ +H74938162760130T Ì+HÇj}q^l!>ÈTlÎ 38162-76013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 7.0x60x135 cm EA - 08714729393887 ÍÊ!(gO=GFw4Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162760750 ÌHÇj}q^l'RiÎ +H74938162760750. Ì+HÇj}q^l'RÈ.pÎ 38162-76075 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 7.0x60x75cm EA - 08714729393894 ÍÊ!(gO=GF~sÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162820130 ÌHÇj}q^r!>}Î +H74938162820130Q Ì+HÇj}q^r!>ÈQxÎ 38162-82013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 8.0x20x135 cm EA - 08714729393917 ÍÊ!(gO=GG10Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162820750 ÌHÇj}q^r'R,Î +H74938162820750Y Ì+HÇj}q^r'RÈY:Î 38162-82075 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 8.0x20x75cm EA - 08714729393924 ÍÊ!(gO=GG8oÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162830130 ÌHÇj}q^s!>ÈÎ +H74938162830130R Ì+HÇj}q^s!>ÈR%Î 38162-83013 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd 8.0x30x135cm EA - 08714729485100 ÍÊ!(gO=PSÂ6Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162830750 ÌHÇj}q^s'R3Î +H74938162830750Z Ì+HÇj}q^s'RÈZNÎ 38162-83075 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 8.0x30x75cm EA - 08714729485117 ÍÊ!(gO=PS1hÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162840130 ÌHÇj}q^t!>$Î +H74938162840130S Ì+HÇj}q^t!>ÈS9Î 38162-84013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 8.0x40x135 cm EA - 08714729393948 ÍÊ!(gO=GGPyÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162840750 ÌHÇj}q^t'R:Î +H74938162840750- Ì+HÇj}q^t'RÈ-=Î 38162-84075 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 8.0x40x75cm EA - 08714729393955 ÍÊ!(gO=GGWQÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162860130 ÌHÇj}q^v!>2Î +H74938162860130U Ì+HÇj}q^v!>ÈUaÎ 38162-86013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 8.0x60x135 cm EA - 08714729393979 ÍÊ!(gO=GGo[Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162860750 ÌHÇj}q^v'RHÎ +H74938162860750 Ì+HÇj}q^v'RÈÂÃÎ 38162-86075 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 8.0x60x75cm EA - 08714729393986 ÍÊ!(gO=GGv3Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162920130 ÌHÇj}q^|!>\Î +H74938162920130R Ì+HÇj}q^|!>ÈRmÎ 38162-92013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 9.0x30x135 cm EA - 08714729394006 ÍÊ!(gO=GH&<Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162920750 ÌHÇj}q^|'RrÎ +H74938162920750Z Ì+HÇj}q^|'RÈZ/Î 38162-92075 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 9.0x30x75cm EA - 08714729394013 ÍÊ!(gO=GH-{Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162940130 ÌHÇj}q^~!>jÎ +H74938162940130T Ì+HÇj}q^~!>ÈT.Î 38162-94013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 9.0x40x135 cm EA - 08714729394037 ÍÊ!(gO=GHEÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162940750 ÌHÇj}q^~'RÄÎ +H74938162940750. Ì+HÇj}q^~'RÈ.2Î 38162-94075 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 9.0x40x75cm EA - 08714729394044 ÍÊ!(gO=GHL]Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162960130 ÌHÇj}q^Ä!>xÎ +H74938162960130V Ì+HÇj}q^Ä!>ÈVVÎ 38162-96013 Express-Vascular LD Pmtd 9.0x60x135 cm EA - 08714729394068 ÍÊ!(gO=GHdgÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74938162960750 ÌHÇj}q^Ä'R'Î +H74938162960750$ Ì+HÇj}q^Ä'RÈ$1Î 38162-96075 Express-Vascular LD, Pmtd, 9.0x60x75cm EA - 08714729394075 ÍÊ!(gO=GHk?Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894812010 ÌH7ÇQF~q4*{Î +H7493894812010S Ì+H7ÇQF~q4*ÈS"Î 38948-1201 Model-Sentinol Bil 10x21x1350 EA - 08714729485124 ÍÊ!(gO=PS8@Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894812070 ÌH7ÇQF~q4f-Î +H7493894812070Y Ì+H7ÇQF~q4fÈYXÎ 38948-1207 Model-Sentinol Bil 10x21x750 EA - 08714729485131 ÍÊ!(gO=PS?ÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894814010 ÌH7ÇQF~qH*MÎ +H7493894814010U Ì+H7ÇQF~qH*ÈUÂÎ 38948-1401 Model-Sentinol Bil 10x41x1350 EA - 08714729485148 ÍÊ!(gO=PSPJÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894814070 ÌH7ÇQF~qHffÎ +H7493894814070- Ì+H7ÇQF~qHfÈ-1Î 38948-1407 Model-Sentinol Bil 10x41x750 EA - 08714729485155 ÍÊ!(gO=PSW"Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894816010 ÌH7ÇQF~q\*ÊÎ +H7493894816010W Ì+H7ÇQF~q\*ÈWÉÎ 38948-1601 Model-Sentinol Bil 10x59x1350 EA - 08714729485162 ÍÊ!(gO=PS^aÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894816070 ÌH7ÇQF~q\f8Î +H7493894816070 Ì+H7ÇQF~q\fÈÂIÎ 38948-1607 Model-Sentinol Bil 10x59x750 EA - 08714729485179 ÍÊ!(gO=PSo,Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894818010 ÌH7ÇQF~qp*XÎ +H7493894818010Y Ì+H7ÇQF~qp*ÈYÇÎ 38948-1801 Model-Sentinol Bil 10x79x1350 EA - 08714729485186 ÍÊ!(gO=PSvkÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894818070 ÌH7ÇQF~qpfqÎ +H7493894818070/ Ì+H7ÇQF~qpfÈ/|Î 38948-1807 Model-Sentinol Bil 10x79x750 EA - 08714729485193 ÍÊ!(gO=PS}CÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894852010 ÌH7ÇQF~u4*0Î +H7493894852010W Ì+H7ÇQF~u4*ÈWrÎ 38948-5201 Model-Sentinol Bil 5x21x1350 EA - 08714729485209 ÍÊ!(gO=PT)(Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894852070 ÌH7ÇQF~u4fIÎ +H7493894852070 Ì+H7ÇQF~u4fÈÂ6Î 38948-5207 Model-Sentinol Bil 5x21x750 EA - 08714729485216 ÍÊ!(gO=PT0gÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894854010 ÌH7ÇQF~uH*iÎ +H7493894854010Y Ì+H7ÇQF~uH*ÈYpÎ 38948-5401 Model-Sentinol Bil 5x40x1350 EA - 08714729485223 ÍÊ!(gO=PT7?Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894854070 ÌH7ÇQF~uHfÆÎ +H7493894854070/ Ì+H7ÇQF~uHfÈ/iÎ 38948-5407 Model-Sentinol Bil 5x40x750 EA - 08714729485230 ÍÊ!(gO=PT>~Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894856010 ÌH7ÇQF~u\*;Î +H7493894856010- Ì+H7ÇQF~u\*È-IÎ 38948-5601 Model-Sentinol Bil 5x60x1350 EA - 08714729485247 ÍÊ!(gO=PTOIÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894856070 ÌH7ÇQF~u\fTÎ +H7493894856070% Ì+H7ÇQF~u\fÈ%>Î 38948-5607 Model-Sentinol Bil 5x60x750 EA - 08714729485254 ÍÊ!(gO=PTV!Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894858010 ÌH7ÇQF~up*tÎ +H7493894858010 Ì+H7ÇQF~up*ÈÂaÎ 38948-5801 Model-Sentinol Bil 5x80x1350 EA - 08714729485261 ÍÊ!(gO=PT]`Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894858070 ÌH7ÇQF~upf&Î +H74938948580701 Ì+HÇj}yPZ'!uÎ 38948-5807 Model-Sentinol Bil 5x80x750 EA - 08714729485278 ÍÊ!(gO=PTn+Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894862070 ÌH7ÇQF~v4fPÎ +H7493894862070$ Ì+H7ÇQF~v4fÈ$nÎ 38948-6207 Model-Sentinol Bil 6x20x750 EA - 08714729485292 ÍÊ!(gO=PT|BÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894864010 ÌH7ÇQF~vH*pÎ +H7493894864010Z Ì+H7ÇQF~vH*ÈZÈÎ 38948-6401 Model-Sentinol Bil 6x40x1350 EA - 08714729485308 ÍÊ!(gO=PU('Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894864070 ÌH7ÇQF~vHf"Î +H7493894864070+ Ì+H7ÇQF~vHfÈ+AÎ 38948-6407 Model-Sentinol Bil 6x40x750 EA - 08714729485315 ÍÊ!(gO=PU/fÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894866010 ÌH7ÇQF~v\*BÎ +H7493894866010. Ì+H7ÇQF~v\*È.]Î 38948-6601 Model-Sentinol Bil 6x59x1350 EA - 08714729485322 ÍÊ!(gO=PU6>Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894868010 ÌH7ÇQF~vp*{Î +H7493894868010$ Ì+H7ÇQF~vp*È$2Î 38948-6801 Model-Sentinol Bil 6x79x1350 EA - 08714729485346 ÍÊ!(gO=PUNHÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894872070 ÌH7ÇQF~w4fWÎ +H7493894872070/ Ì+H7ÇQF~w4fÈ/,Î 38948-7207 Model-Sentinol Bil 7x20x750 EA - 08714729485377 ÍÊ!(gO=PUm*Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894874010 ÌH7ÇQF~wH*wÎ +H7493894874010- Ì+H7ÇQF~wH*È-sÎ 38948-7401 Model-Sentinol Bil 7x39x1350 EA - 08714729485384 ÍÊ!(gO=PUtiÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894874070 ÌH7ÇQF~wHf)Î +H7493894874070% Ì+H7ÇQF~wHfÈ%hÎ 38948-7407 Model-Sentinol Bil 7x39x750 EA - 08714729485391 ÍÊ!(gO=PU{AÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894876010 ÌH7ÇQF~w\*IÎ +H7493894876010 Ì+H7ÇQF~w\*ÈÂ$Î 38948-7601 Model-Sentinol Bil 7x59x1350 EA - 08714729485407 ÍÊ!(gO=PV'&Î - - - - - - - ‐
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Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
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Units Within 

Box
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UPN HIBC
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 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
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Consumable Unit 
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Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

METALLIC STENTS H7493894876070 ÌH7ÇQF~w\fbÎ +H74938948760701 Ì+HÇj}yPl'!7Î 38948-7607 Model-Sentinol Bil 7x59x750 EA - 08714729485414 ÍÊ!(gO=PV.eÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894878010 ÌH7ÇQF~wp*ÆÎ +H7493894878010/ Ì+H7ÇQF~wp*È/WÎ 38948-7801 Model-Sentinol Bil 7x78x1350 EA - 08714729485421 ÍÊ!(gO=PV5=Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894882010 ÌH7ÇQF~x4*EÎ +H7493894882010Z Ì+H7ÇQF~x4*ÈZGÎ 38948-8201 Model-Sentinol Bil 8x21x1350 EA - 08714729485445 ÍÊ!(gO=PVMGÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894882070 ÌH7ÇQF~x4f^Î +H7493894882070+ Ì+H7ÇQF~x4fÈ+kÎ 38948-8207 Model-Sentinol Bil 8x21x750 EA - 08714729485452 ÍÊ!(gO=PVTÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894884010 ÌH7ÇQF~xH*~Î +H7493894884010. Ì+H7ÇQF~xH*È.ÂÎ 38948-8401 Model-Sentinol Bil 8x42x1350 EA - 08714729485469 ÍÊ!(gO=PVeQÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894884070 ÌH7ÇQF~xHf0Î +H74938948840700 Ì+HÇj}yPt'ÂmÎ 38948-8407 Model-Sentinol Bil 8x42x750 EA - 08714729485476 ÍÊ!(gO=PVl)Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894886010 ÌH7ÇQF~x\*PÎ +H7493894886010$ Ì+H7ÇQF~x\*È$\Î 38948-8601 Model-Sentinol Bil 8x60x1350 EA - 08714729485483 ÍÊ!(gO=PVshÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894886070 ÌH7ÇQF~x\fiÎ +H74938948860702 Ì+HÇj}yPv'"*Î 38948-8607 Model-Sentinol Bil 8x60x750 EA - 08714729485490 ÍÊ!(gO=PVz@Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894888010 ÌH7ÇQF~xp*"Î +H7493894888010+ Ì+H7ÇQF~xp*È+/Î 38948-8801 Model-Sentinol Bil 8x81x1350 EA - 08714729485506 ÍÊ!(gO=PW&%Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894888070 ÌH7ÇQF~xpf;Î +H74938948880704 Ì+HÇj}yPx'$NÎ 38948-8807 Model-Sentinol Bil 8x81x750 EA - 08714729485513 ÍÊ!(gO=PW-dÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894894010 ÌH7ÇQF~yH*ÉÎ +H7493894894010 Ì+H7ÇQF~yH*ÈÂNÎ 38948-9401 Model-Sentinol Bil 9x42x1350 EA - 08714729485544 ÍÊ!(gO=PWLFÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894894070 ÌH7ÇQF~yHf7Î +H74938948940701 Ì+HÇj}yP~'!`Î 38948-9407 Model-Sentinol Bil 9x42x750 EA - 08714729485551 ÍÊ!(gO=PWSÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894896070 ÌH7ÇQF~y\fpÎ +H74938948960703 Ì+HÇj}yPÄ'#ÈÎ 38948-9607 Model-Sentinol Bil 9x60x750 EA - 08714729485575 ÍÊ!(gO=PWk(Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894898010 ÌH7ÇQF~yp*)Î +H7493894898010% Ì+H7ÇQF~yp*È%VÎ 38948-9801 Model-Sentinol Bil 9x80x1350 EA - 08714729485582 ÍÊ!(gO=PWrgÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894898070 ÌH7ÇQF~ypfBÎ +H74938948980705 Ì+HÇj}yPÆ'%AÎ 38948-9807 Model-Sentinol Bil 9x80x750 EA - 08714729485599 ÍÊ!(gO=PWÇ2Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894914010 ÌH7ÇQF~{H*,Î +H7493894914010V Ì+H7ÇQF~{H*ÈV|Î 38949-1401 Model-Sentinol Vasc 10x41x1350 EA - 08714729485629 ÍÊ!(gO=PX=.Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894916010 ÌH7ÇQF~{\*eÎ +H7493894916010X Ì+H7ÇQF~{\*ÈXzÎ 38949-1601 Model-Sentinol Vasc 10x59x1350 EA - 08714729485643 ÍÊ!(gO=PXKEÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894918010 ÌH7ÇQF~{p*7Î +H7493894918010Z Ì+H7ÇQF~{p*ÈZxÎ 38949-1801 Model-Sentinol Vasc 10x79x1350 EA - 08714729485667 ÍÊ!(gO=PXcOÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894918070 ÌH7ÇQF~{pfPÎ +H7493894918070+ Ì+H7ÇQF~{pfÈ+5Î 38949-1807 Model-Sentinol Vasc 10x79x750 EA - 08714729485674 ÍÊ!(gO=PXj'Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894956010 ÌH7ÇQF~Ã\*ÅÎ +H7493894956010. Ì+H7ÇQF~Ã\*È.>Î 38949-5601 Model-Sentinol Vasc 5x60x1350 EA - 08714729485728 ÍÊ!(gO=PY<-Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894958010 ÌH7ÇQF~Ãp*SÎ +H7493894958010$ Ì+H7ÇQF~Ãp*È$zÎ 38949-5801 Model-Sentinol Vasc 5x80x1350 EA - 08714729485742 ÍÊ!(gO=PYJDÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894962010 ÌH7ÇQF~Ä4*}Î +H7493894962010Y Ì+H7ÇQF~Ä4*ÈY{Î 38949-6201 Model-Sentinol Vasc 6x20x1350 EA - 08714729485766 ÍÊ!(gO=PYbNÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894964010 ÌH7ÇQF~ÄH*OÎ +H7493894964010- Ì+H7ÇQF~ÄH*È-TÎ 38949-6401 Model-Sentinol Vasc 6x40x1350 EA - 08714729485780 ÍÊ!(gO=PYpeÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894964070 ÌH7ÇQF~ÄHfhÎ +H7493894964070% Ì+H7ÇQF~ÄHfÈ%IÎ 38949-6407 Model-Sentinol Vasc 6x40x750 EA - 08714729485797 ÍÊ!(gO=PYÅ0Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894966010 ÌH7ÇQF~Ä\*!Î +H7493894966010 Ì+H7ÇQF~Ä\*ÈÂlÎ 38949-6601 Model-Sentinol Vasc 6x59x1350 EA - 08714729485803 ÍÊ!(gO=PZ#"Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894966070 ÌH7ÇQF~Ä\f:Î +H74938949660701 Ì+HÇj}yQb'!UÎ 38949-6607 Model-Sentinol Vasc 6x59x750 EA - 08714729485810 ÍÊ!(gO=PZ*aÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894968010 ÌH7ÇQF~Äp*ZÎ +H7493894968010/ Ì+H7ÇQF~Äp*È/8Î 38949-6801 Model-Sentinol Vasc 6x79x1350 EA - 08714729485827 ÍÊ!(gO=PZ;,Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894968070 ÌH7ÇQF~ÄpfsÎ +H74938949680703 Ì+HÇj}yQd'#yÎ 38949-6807 Model-Sentinol Vasc 6x79x750 EA - 08714729485834 ÍÊ!(gO=PZBkÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894974010 ÌH7ÇQF~ÅH*VÎ +H7493894974010. Ì+H7ÇQF~ÅH*È.hÎ 38949-7401 Model-Sentinol Vasc 7x39x1350 EA - 08714729485865 ÍÊ!(gO=PZaMÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894974070 ÌH7ÇQF~ÅHfoÎ +H74938949740700 Ì+HÇj}yQj'Â$Î 38949-7407 Model-Sentinol Vasc 7x39x750 EA - 08714729485872 ÍÊ!(gO=PZh%Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894976010 ÌH7ÇQF~Å\*(Î +H7493894976010$ Ì+H7ÇQF~Å\*È$=Î 38949-7601 Model-Sentinol Vasc 7x59x1350 EA - 08714729485889 ÍÊ!(gO=PZyWÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894978010 ÌH7ÇQF~Åp*aÎ +H7493894978010+ Ì+H7ÇQF~Åp*È+wÎ 38949-7801 Model-Sentinol Vasc 7x78x1350 EA - 08714729485902 ÍÊ!(gO=P["!Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894978070 ÌH7ÇQF~ÅpfzÎ +H74938949780704 Ì+HÇj}yQn'$lÎ 38949-7807 Model-Sentinol Vasc 7x78x750 EA - 08714729485919 ÍÊ!(gO=P[3SÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894984010 ÌH7ÇQF~ÆH*]Î +H7493894984010 Ì+H7ÇQF~ÆH*ÈÂ/Î 38949-8401 Model-Sentinol Vasc 8x42x1350 EA - 08714729485940 ÍÊ!(gO=P[HBÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894984070 ÌH7ÇQF~ÆHfvÎ +H74938949840701 Ì+HÇj}yQt'!~Î 38949-8407 Model-Sentinol Vasc 8x42x750 EA - 08714729485957 ÍÊ!(gO=P[YtÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894986010 ÌH7ÇQF~Æ\*/Î +H7493894986010/ Ì+H7ÇQF~Æ\*È/bÎ 38949-8601 Model-Sentinol Vasc 8x60x1350 EA - 08714729485964 ÍÊ!(gO=P[`LÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894986070 ÌH7ÇQF~Æ\fHÎ +H74938949860703 Ì+HÇj}yQv'#;Î 38949-8607 Model-Sentinol Vasc 8x60x750 EA - 08714729485971 ÍÊ!(gO=P[g$Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894988010 ÌH7ÇQF~Æp*hÎ +H7493894988010% Ì+H7ÇQF~Æp*È%7Î 38949-8801 Model-Sentinol Vasc 8x81x1350 EA - 08714729485988 ÍÊ!(gO=P[xVÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894988070 ÌH7ÇQF~ÆpfÅÎ +H74938949880705 Ì+HÇj}yQx'%_Î 38949-8807 Model-Sentinol Vasc 8x81x750 EA - 08714729485995 ÍÊ!(gO=P[Ã.Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894994010 ÌH7ÇQF~ÇH*dÎ +H7493894994010$ Ì+H7ÇQF~ÇH*È$gÎ 38949-9401 Model-Sentinol Vasc 9x42x1350 EA - 08714729486022 ÍÊ!(gO=P\6vÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894994070 ÌH7ÇQF~ÇHf}Î +H74938949940702 Ì+HÇj}yQ~'"qÎ 38949-9407 Model-Sentinol Vasc 9x42x750 EA - 08714729486039 ÍÊ!(gO=P\GAÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

METALLIC STENTS H7493894996010 ÌH7ÇQF~Ç\*6Î +H7493894996010+ Ì+H7ÇQF~Ç\*È+:Î 38949-9601 Model-Sentinol Vasc 9x60x1350 EA - 08714729486046 ÍÊ!(gO=P\NÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493894998010 ÌH7ÇQF~Çp*oÎ +H74938949980100 Ì+HÇj}yQÆ!ÂGÎ 38949-9801 Model-Sentinol Vasc 9x80x1350 EA - 08714729486060 ÍÊ!(gO=P\\0Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031152010 ÌHÇj}z?/4*iÎ +H74939031152010H Ì+HÇj}z?/4*ÈHlÎ 39031-15201 FG STERLING MR, 1.5mmX20mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859000 ÍÊ!(gO=uzÂnÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031152090 ÌHÇj}z?/4zhÎ +H74939031152090P Ì+HÇj}z?/4zÈPMÎ 39031-15209 FG STERLING MR, 1.5mmX20mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859017 ÍÊ!(gO=uz19Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031154010 ÌHÇj}z?/H*;Î +H74939031154010J Ì+HÇj}z?/H*ÈJjÎ 39031-15401 FG STERLING MR, 1.5mmX40mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859024 ÍÊ!(gO=uz8xÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031154090 ÌHÇj}z?/Hz:Î +H74939031154090R Ì+HÇj}z?/HzÈRKÎ 39031-15409 FG STERLING MR, 1.5mmX40mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859031 ÍÊ!(gO=uz?PÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031202010 ÌHÇj}z?44*%Î +H74939031202010D Ì+HÇj}z?44*ÈDdÎ 39031-20201 FG STERLING MR, 2.0mmX20mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859048 ÍÊ!(gO=uzPÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031202090 ÌHÇj}z?44z$Î +H74939031202090L Ì+HÇj}z?44zÈLEÎ 39031-20209 FG STERLING MR, 2.0mmX20mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859055 ÍÊ!(gO=uzWZÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031202210 ÌHÇj}z?46*5Î +H74939031202210F Ì+HÇj}z?46*ÈF'Î 39031-20221 FG STERLING MR, 2.0mmX220mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859062 ÍÊ!(gO=uz^2Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031202290 ÌHÇj}z?46z4Î +H74939031202290N Ì+HÇj}z?46zÈNoÎ 39031-20229 FG STERLING MR, 2.0mmX220mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859079 ÍÊ!(gO=uzodÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031204010 ÌHÇj}z?4H*^Î +H74939031204010F Ì+HÇj}z?4H*ÈFbÎ 39031-20401 FG STERLING MR, 2.0mmX40mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859086 ÍÊ!(gO=uzv<Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031204090 ÌHÇj}z?4Hz]Î +H74939031204090N Ì+HÇj}z?4HzÈNCÎ 39031-20409 FG STERLING MR, 2.0mmX40mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859093 ÍÊ!(gO=uz}{Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031206010 ÌHÇj}z?4\*0Î +H74939031206010H Ì+HÇj}z?4\*ÈH`Î 39031-20601 FG STERLING MR, 2.0mmX60mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859109 ÍÊ!(gO=u{)`Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031206090 ÌHÇj}z?4\z/Î +H74939031206090P Ì+HÇj}z?4\zÈPAÎ 39031-20609 FG STERLING MR, 2.0mmX60mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859116 ÍÊ!(gO=u{08Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031252010 ÌHÇj}z?94*HÎ +H74939031252010I Ì+HÇj}z?94*ÈIaÎ 39031-25201 FG STERLING MR, 2.5mmX20mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859123 ÍÊ!(gO=u{7wÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031252090 ÌHÇj}z?94zGÎ +H74939031252090Q Ì+HÇj}z?94zÈQBÎ 39031-25209 FG STERLING MR, 2.5mmX20mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859130 ÍÊ!(gO=u{>OÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031252210 ÌHÇj}z?96*XÎ +H74939031252210K Ì+HÇj}z?96*ÈK$Î 39031-25221 FG STERLING MR, 2.5mmX220mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859147 ÍÊ!(gO=u{OÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031252290 ÌHÇj}z?96zWÎ +H74939031252290S Ì+HÇj}z?96zÈSlÎ 39031-25229 FG STERLING MR, 2.5mmX220mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859154 ÍÊ!(gO=u{VYÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031254010 ÌHÇj}z?9H*ÅÎ +H74939031254010K Ì+HÇj}z?9H*ÈK_Î 39031-25401 FG STERLING MR, 2.5mmX40mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859161 ÍÊ!(gO=u{]1Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031254090 ÌHÇj}z?9HzÄÎ +H74939031254090S Ì+HÇj}z?9HzÈS@Î 39031-25409 FG STERLING MR, 2.5mmX40mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859178 ÍÊ!(gO=u{ncÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031256010 ÌHÇj}z?9\*SÎ +H74939031256010M Ì+HÇj}z?9\*ÈM]Î 39031-25601 FG STERLING MR, 2.5mmX60mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859185 ÍÊ!(gO=u{u;Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031256090 ÌHÇj}z?9\zRÎ +H74939031256090U Ì+HÇj}z?9\zÈU>Î 39031-25609 FG STERLING MR, 2.5mmX60mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859192 ÍÊ!(gO=u{|zÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031302010 ÌHÇj}z?>4*kÎ +H74939031302010E Ì+HÇj}z?>4*ÈEYÎ 39031-30201 FG STERLING MR, 3.0mmX20mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729755586 ÍÊ!(gO=kWvzÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031302210 ÌHÇj}z?>6*{Î +H74939031302210G Ì+HÇj}z?>6*ÈGÇÎ 39031-30221 FG STERLING MR, 3.0mmX220mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859208 ÍÊ!(gO=u|(_Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031302290 ÌHÇj}z?>6zzÎ +H74939031302290O Ì+HÇj}z?>6zÈOdÎ 39031-30229 FG STERLING MR, 3.0mmX220mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859215 ÍÊ!(gO=u|/7Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031303010 ÌHÇj}z?>>*TÎ +H74939031303010F Ì+HÇj}z?>>*ÈFXÎ 39031-30301 FG STERLING MR, 3.0mmX30mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729756873 ÍÊ!(gO=kdimÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031304010 ÌHÇj}z?>H*=Î +H74939031304010G Ì+HÇj}z?>H*ÈGWÎ 39031-30401 FG STERLING MR, 3.0mmX40mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729756880 ÍÊ!(gO=kdpEÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031306010 ÌHÇj}z?>\*vÎ +H74939031306010I Ì+HÇj}z?>\*ÈIUÎ 39031-30601 FG STERLING MR, 3.0mmX60mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729756897 ÍÊ!(gO=kdÅwÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031352010 ÌHÇj}z?C4*'Î +H74939031352010J Ì+HÇj}z?C4*ÈJVÎ 39031-35201 FG STERLING MR, 3.5mmX20mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729756903 ÍÊ!(gO=ke#iÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031352210 ÌHÇj}z?C6*7Î +H74939031352210L Ì+HÇj}z?C6*ÈLÄÎ 39031-35221 FG STERLING MR, 3.5mmX220mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859222 ÍÊ!(gO=u|6vÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031352290 ÌHÇj}z?C6z6Î +H74939031352290T Ì+HÇj}z?C6zÈTaÎ 39031-35229 FG STERLING MR, 3.5mmX220mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859239 ÍÊ!(gO=u|GAÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031353010 ÌHÇj}z?C>*wÎ +H74939031353010K Ì+HÇj}z?C>*ÈKUÎ 39031-35301 FG STERLING MR, 3.5mmX30mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729756910 ÍÊ!(gO=ke*AÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031354010 ÌHÇj}z?CH*`Î +H74939031354010L Ì+HÇj}z?CH*ÈLTÎ 39031-35401 FG STERLING MR, 3.5mmX40mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729756927 ÍÊ!(gO=ke;sÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031356010 ÌHÇj}z?C\*2Î +H74939031356010N Ì+HÇj}z?C\*ÈNRÎ 39031-35601 FG STERLING MR, 3.5mmX60mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859246 ÍÊ!(gO=u|NÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031356090 ÌHÇj}z?C\z1Î +H74939031356090V Ì+HÇj}z?C\zÈV3Î 39031-35609 FG STERLING MR, 3.5mmX60mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859253 ÍÊ!(gO=u|UXÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031401080 ÌHÇj}z?H*pmÎ +H74939031401080L Ì+HÇj}z?H*pÈL'Î 39031-40108 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX10mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729756934 ÍÊ!(gO=keBKÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031401510 ÌHÇj}z?H/*"Î +H74939031401510J Ì+HÇj}z?H/*ÈJQÎ 39031-40151 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX15mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859260 ÍÊ!(gO=u|\0Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031401580 ÌHÇj}z?H/p.Î +H74939031401580Q Ì+HÇj}z?H/pÈQ)Î 39031-40158 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX15mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729756941 ÍÊ!(gO=keI#Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031402010 ÌHÇj}z?H4*JÎ +H74939031402010F Ì+HÇj}z?H4*ÈFNÎ 39031-40201 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX20mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729756958 ÍÊ!(gO=keZUÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031402080 ÌHÇj}z?H4pVÎ +H74939031402080M Ì+HÇj}z?H4pÈM&Î 39031-40208 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX20mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729756965 ÍÊ!(gO=kea-Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031402110 ÌHÇj}z?H5*RÎ +H74939031402110G Ì+HÇj}z?H5*ÈGcÎ 39031-40211 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX200mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859277 ÍÊ!(gO=u|mbÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031402190 ÌHÇj}z?H5zQÎ +H74939031402190O Ì+HÇj}z?H5zÈODÎ 39031-40219 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX200mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859284 ÍÊ!(gO=u|t:Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031402210 ÌHÇj}z?H6*ZÎ +H74939031402210H Ì+HÇj}z?H6*ÈHxÎ 39031-40221 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX220mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859291 ÍÊ!(gO=u|{yÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031402290 ÌHÇj}z?H6zYÎ +H74939031402290P Ì+HÇj}z?H6zÈPYÎ 39031-40229 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX220mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859307 ÍÊ!(gO=u}'^Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031403010 ÌHÇj}z?H>*3Î +H74939031403010G Ì+HÇj}z?H>*ÈGMÎ 39031-40301 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX30mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729756972 ÍÊ!(gO=kehlÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031403080 ÌHÇj}z?H>p?Î +H74939031403080N Ì+HÇj}z?H>pÈN%Î 39031-40308 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX30mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729756989 ÍÊ!(gO=key7Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031404010 ÌHÇj}z?HH*ÇÎ +H74939031404010H Ì+HÇj}z?HH*ÈHLÎ 39031-40401 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX40mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729756996 ÍÊ!(gO=keÄvÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031404080 ÌHÇj}z?HHp(Î +H74939031404080O Ì+HÇj}z?HHpÈO$Î 39031-40408 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX40mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757009 ÍÊ!(gO=kf)@Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031406010 ÌHÇj}z?H\*UÎ +H74939031406010J Ì+HÇj}z?H\*ÈJJÎ 39031-40601 FG STERLING MR, 4.0mmX60mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757016 ÍÊ!(gO=kf0ÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031451110 ÌHÇj}z?M+*%Î +H74939031451110K Ì+HÇj}z?M+*ÈKaÎ 39031-45111 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX100mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859314 ÍÊ!(gO=u}.6Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031451190 ÌHÇj}z?M+z$Î +H74939031451190S Ì+HÇj}z?M+zÈSBÎ 39031-45119 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX100mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859321 ÍÊ!(gO=u}5uÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031451510 ÌHÇj}z?M/*EÎ +H74939031451510O Ì+HÇj}z?M/*ÈONÎ 39031-45151 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX15mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859338 ÍÊ!(gO=u}F@Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031451580 ÌHÇj}z?M/pQÎ +H74939031451580V Ì+HÇj}z?M/pÈV&Î 39031-45158 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX15mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757023 ÍÊ!(gO=kf7WÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031451610 ÌHÇj}z?M0*MÎ +H74939031451610P Ì+HÇj}z?M0*ÈPcÎ 39031-45161 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX150mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859345 ÍÊ!(gO=u}MÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031451690 ÌHÇj}z?M0zLÎ +H74939031451690X Ì+HÇj}z?M0zÈXDÎ 39031-45169 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX150mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859352 ÍÊ!(gO=u}TWÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031452010 ÌHÇj}z?M4*mÎ +H74939031452010K Ì+HÇj}z?M4*ÈKKÎ 39031-45201 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX20mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757030 ÍÊ!(gO=kf>/Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031452080 ÌHÇj}z?M4pyÎ +H74939031452080R Ì+HÇj}z?M4pÈR#Î 39031-45208 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX20mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757047 ÍÊ!(gO=kfOaÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031452210 ÌHÇj}z?M6*}Î +H74939031452210M Ì+HÇj}z?M6*ÈMuÎ 39031-45221 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX220mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859369 ÍÊ!(gO=u}e"Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031452290 ÌHÇj}z?M6z|Î +H74939031452290U Ì+HÇj}z?M6zÈUVÎ 39031-45229 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX220mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859376 ÍÊ!(gO=u}laÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031453010 ÌHÇj}z?M>*VÎ +H74939031453010L Ì+HÇj}z?M>*ÈLJÎ 39031-45301 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX30mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757054 ÍÊ!(gO=kfV9Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031454010 ÌHÇj}z?MH*?Î +H74939031454010M Ì+HÇj}z?MH*ÈMIÎ 39031-45401 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX40mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757078 ÍÊ!(gO=kfnCÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031454080 ÌHÇj}z?MHpKÎ +H74939031454080T Ì+HÇj}z?MHpÈT!Î 39031-45408 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX40mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757085 ÍÊ!(gO=kfuÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031456010 ÌHÇj}z?M\*xÎ +H74939031456010O Ì+HÇj}z?M\*ÈOGÎ 39031-45601 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX60mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859383 ÍÊ!(gO=u}s9Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031456080 ÌHÇj}z?M\pÈÎ +H74939031456080V Ì+HÇj}z?M\pÈVÊÎ 39031-45608 FG STERLING MR, 4.5mmX60mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859390 ÍÊ!(gO=u}zxÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031501080 ÌHÇj}z?R*pLÎ +H74939031501080M Ì+HÇj}z?R*pÈMÇÎ 39031-50108 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX10mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757092 ÍÊ!(gO=kf|ZÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031501110 ÌHÇj}z?R+*HÎ +H74939031501110G Ì+HÇj}z?R+*ÈGYÎ 39031-50111 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX100mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859406 ÍÊ!(gO=u~&]Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031501190 ÌHÇj}z?R+zGÎ +H74939031501190O Ì+HÇj}z?R+zÈO:Î 39031-50119 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX100mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859413 ÍÊ!(gO=u~-5Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031501510 ÌHÇj}z?R/*hÎ +H74939031501510K Ì+HÇj}z?R/*ÈKFÎ 39031-50151 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX15mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859420 ÍÊ!(gO=u~4tÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031501580 ÌHÇj}z?R/ptÎ +H74939031501580R Ì+HÇj}z?R/pÈRÉÎ 39031-50158 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX15mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757108 ÍÊ!(gO=kg(?Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031501610 ÌHÇj}z?R0*pÎ +H74939031501610L Ì+HÇj}z?R0*ÈL[Î 39031-50161 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX150mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859437 ÍÊ!(gO=u~E?Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031501690 ÌHÇj}z?R0zoÎ +H74939031501690T Ì+HÇj}z?R0zÈT<Î 39031-50169 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX150mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859444 ÍÊ!(gO=u~L~Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031502010 ÌHÇj}z?R4*)Î +H74939031502010G Ì+HÇj}z?R4*ÈGCÎ 39031-50201 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX20mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729756194 ÍÊ!(gO=k]~$Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031502080 ÌHÇj}z?R4p5Î +H74939031502080N Ì+HÇj}z?R4pÈNÆÎ 39031-50208 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX20mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757115 ÍÊ!(gO=kg/~Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031502110 ÌHÇj}z?R5*1Î +H74939031502110H Ì+HÇj}z?R5*ÈHXÎ 39031-50211 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX200mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859451 ÍÊ!(gO=u~SVÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031502190 ÌHÇj}z?R5z0Î +H74939031502190P Ì+HÇj}z?R5zÈP9Î 39031-50209 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX200mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859468 ÍÊ!(gO=u~d!Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031502210 ÌHÇj}z?R6*9Î +H74939031502210I Ì+HÇj}z?R6*ÈImÎ 39031-50221 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX220mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859475 ÍÊ!(gO=u~k`Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031502290 ÌHÇj}z?R6z8Î +H74939031502290Q Ì+HÇj}z?R6zÈQNÎ 39031-50229 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX220mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859482 ÍÊ!(gO=u~r8Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031503010 ÌHÇj}z?R>*yÎ +H74939031503010H Ì+HÇj}z?R>*ÈHBÎ 39031-50301 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX30mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757122 ÍÊ!(gO=kg6VÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031503080 ÌHÇj}z?R>pÉÎ +H74939031503080O Ì+HÇj}z?R>pÈOÅÎ 39031-50308 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX30mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757139 ÍÊ!(gO=kgG!Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031504010 ÌHÇj}z?RH*bÎ +H74939031504010I Ì+HÇj}z?RH*ÈIAÎ 39031-50401 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX40mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757146 ÍÊ!(gO=kgN`Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031504080 ÌHÇj}z?RHpnÎ +H74939031504080P Ì+HÇj}z?RHpÈPÄÎ 39031-50408 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX40mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757153 ÍÊ!(gO=kgU8Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031506010 ÌHÇj}z?R\*4Î +H74939031506010K Ì+HÇj}z?R\*ÈK?Î 39031-50601 FG STERLING MR, 5.0mmX60mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757160 ÍÊ!(gO=kg\wÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031551110 ÌHÇj}z?W+*kÎ +H74939031551110L Ì+HÇj}z?W+*ÈLVÎ 39031-55111 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX100mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859499 ÍÊ!(gO=u~ÇjÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031551190 ÌHÇj}z?W+zjÎ +H74939031551190T Ì+HÇj}z?W+zÈT7Î 39031-55119 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX100mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859505 ÍÊ!(gO=uÃ%\Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031551510 ÌHÇj}z?W/*$Î +H74939031551510P Ì+HÇj}z?W/*ÈPCÎ 39031-55151 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX15mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859512 ÍÊ!(gO=uÃ,4Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031551580 ÌHÇj}z?W/p0Î +H74939031551580W Ì+HÇj}z?W/pÈWÆÎ 39031-55158 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX15mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757177 ÍÊ!(gO=kgmBÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031551610 ÌHÇj}z?W0*,Î +H74939031551610Q Ì+HÇj}z?W0*ÈQXÎ 39031-55161 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX150mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859529 ÍÊ!(gO=uÃ=fÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031551690 ÌHÇj}z?W0z+Î +H74939031551690Y Ì+HÇj}z?W0zÈY9Î 39031-55169 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX150mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859536 ÍÊ!(gO=uÃD>Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031552010 ÌHÇj}z?W4*LÎ +H74939031552010L Ì+HÇj}z?W4*ÈL@Î 39031-55201 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX20mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729755579 ÍÊ!(gO=kWo;Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031552080 ÌHÇj}z?W4pXÎ +H74939031552080S Ì+HÇj}z?W4pÈSÃÎ 39031-55208 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX20mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757184 ÍÊ!(gO=kgtÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031552210 ÌHÇj}z?W6*\Î +H74939031552210N Ì+HÇj}z?W6*ÈNjÎ 39031-55221 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX220mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859543 ÍÊ!(gO=uÃK}Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031552290 ÌHÇj}z?W6z[Î +H74939031552290V Ì+HÇj}z?W6zÈVKÎ 39031-55229 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX220mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859550 ÍÊ!(gO=uÃRUÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031553010 ÌHÇj}z?W>*5Î +H74939031553010M Ì+HÇj}z?W>*ÈM?Î 39031-55301 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX30mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757191 ÍÊ!(gO=kg{YÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031553080 ÌHÇj}z?W>pAÎ +H74939031553080T Ì+HÇj}z?W>pÈT~Î 39031-55308 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX30mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757207 ÍÊ!(gO=kh'>Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031554010 ÌHÇj}z?WH*ÉÎ +H74939031554010N Ì+HÇj}z?WH*ÈN>Î 39031-55401 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX40mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757214 ÍÊ!(gO=kh.}Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031554080 ÌHÇj}z?WHp*Î +H74939031554080U Ì+HÇj}z?WHpÈU}Î 39031-55408 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX40mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757221 ÍÊ!(gO=kh5UÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031556010 ÌHÇj}z?W\*WÎ +H74939031556010P Ì+HÇj}z?W\*ÈP<Î 39031-55601 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX60mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859567 ÍÊ!(gO=uÃcÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031556080 ÌHÇj}z?W\pcÎ +H74939031556080W Ì+HÇj}z?W\pÈW{Î 39031-55608 FG STERLING MR, 5.5mmX60mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859574 ÍÊ!(gO=uÃj_Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031601080 ÌHÇj}z?\*p+Î +H74939031601080N Ì+HÇj}z?\*pÈNxÎ 39031-60108 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX10mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757238 ÍÊ!(gO=khFÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031601110 ÌHÇj}z?\+*'Î +H74939031601110H Ì+HÇj}z?\+*ÈHNÎ 39031-60111 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX100mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859581 ÍÊ!(gO=uÃq7Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031601190 ÌHÇj}z?\+z&Î +H74939031601190P Ì+HÇj}z?\+zÈP/Î 39031-60119 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX100mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859598 ÍÊ!(gO=uÃÆiÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031601510 ÌHÇj}z?\/*GÎ +H74939031601510L Ì+HÇj}z?\/*ÈL;Î 39031-60151 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX15mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859604 ÍÊ!(gO=uÄ$[Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031601580 ÌHÇj}z?\/pSÎ +H74939031601580S Ì+HÇj}z?\/pÈSzÎ 39031-60158 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX15mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757245 ÍÊ!(gO=khM_Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031601610 ÌHÇj}z?\0*OÎ +H74939031601610M Ì+HÇj}z?\0*ÈMPÎ 39031-60161 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX150mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859611 ÍÊ!(gO=uÄ+3Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031601690 ÌHÇj}z?\0zNÎ +H74939031601690U Ì+HÇj}z?\0zÈU1Î 39031-60169 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX150mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859628 ÍÊ!(gO=uÄ<eÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031602010 ÌHÇj}z?\4*oÎ +H74939031602010H Ì+HÇj}z?\4*ÈH8Î 39031-60201 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX20mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757252 ÍÊ!(gO=khT7Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031602080 ÌHÇj}z?\4p{Î +H74939031602080O Ì+HÇj}z?\4pÈOwÎ 39031-60208 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX20mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757269 ÍÊ!(gO=kheiÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031602110 ÌHÇj}z?\5*wÎ +H74939031602110I Ì+HÇj}z?\5*ÈIMÎ 39031-60211 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX200mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859635 ÍÊ!(gO=uÄC=Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031602190 ÌHÇj}z?\5zvÎ +H74939031602190Q Ì+HÇj}z?\5zÈQ.Î 39031-60219 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX200mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859642 ÍÊ!(gO=uÄJ|Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031602210 ÌHÇj}z?\6*ÃÎ +H74939031602210J Ì+HÇj}z?\6*ÈJbÎ 39031-60221 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX220mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859659 ÍÊ!(gO=uÄ[GÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031602290 ÌHÇj}z?\6z~Î +H74939031602290R Ì+HÇj}z?\6zÈRCÎ 39031-60229 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX220mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859666 ÍÊ!(gO=uÄbÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031603010 ÌHÇj}z?\>*XÎ +H74939031603010I Ì+HÇj}z?\>*ÈI7Î 39031-60301 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX30mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757276 ÍÊ!(gO=khlAÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031603080 ÌHÇj}z?\>pdÎ +H74939031603080P Ì+HÇj}z?\>pÈPvÎ 39031-60308 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX30mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757283 ÍÊ!(gO=khsÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031604010 ÌHÇj}z?\H*AÎ +H74939031604010J Ì+HÇj}z?\H*ÈJ6Î 39031-60401 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX40mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757290 ÍÊ!(gO=khzXÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031604080 ÌHÇj}z?\HpMÎ +H74939031604080Q Ì+HÇj}z?\HpÈQuÎ 39031-60408 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX40mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757306 ÍÊ!(gO=ki&=Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031606010 ÌHÇj}z?\\*zÎ +H74939031606010L Ì+HÇj}z?\\*ÈL4Î 39031-60601 FG STERLING MR, 6.0mmX60mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757313 ÍÊ!(gO=ki-|Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031651110 ÌHÇj}z?a+*JÎ +H74939031651110M Ì+HÇj}z?a+*ÈMKÎ 39031-65101 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX100mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859673 ÍÊ!(gO=uÄi^Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031651190 ÌHÇj}z?a+zIÎ +H74939031651190U Ì+HÇj}z?a+zÈU,Î 39031-65109 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX100mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859680 ÍÊ!(gO=uÄp6Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031651510 ÌHÇj}z?a/*jÎ +H74939031651510Q Ì+HÇj}z?a/*ÈQ8Î 39031-65151 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX15mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859697 ÍÊ!(gO=uÄÅhÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031651580 ÌHÇj}z?a/pvÎ +H74939031651580X Ì+HÇj}z?a/pÈXwÎ 39031-65158 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX15mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757320 ÍÊ!(gO=ki4TÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031651610 ÌHÇj}z?a0*rÎ +H74939031651610R Ì+HÇj}z?a0*ÈRMÎ 39031-65161 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX150mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859703 ÍÊ!(gO=uÅ#ZÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031651690 ÌHÇj}z?a0zqÎ +H74939031651690Z Ì+HÇj}z?a0zÈZ.Î 39031-65169 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX150mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859710 ÍÊ!(gO=uÅ*2Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031652010 ÌHÇj}z?a4*+Î +H74939031652010M Ì+HÇj}z?a4*ÈM5Î 39031-65201 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX20mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757337 ÍÊ!(gO=kiEÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031652080 ÌHÇj}z?a4p7Î +H74939031652080T Ì+HÇj}z?a4pÈTtÎ 39031-65208 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX20mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757344 ÍÊ!(gO=kiL^Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031652210 ÌHÇj}z?a6*;Î +H74939031652210O Ì+HÇj}z?a6*ÈO_Î 39031-65221 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX220mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859727 ÍÊ!(gO=uÅ;dÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031652290 ÌHÇj}z?a6z:Î +H74939031652290W Ì+HÇj}z?a6zÈW@Î 39031-65229 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX220mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859734 ÍÊ!(gO=uÅB<Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031653010 ÌHÇj}z?a>*{Î +H74939031653010N Ì+HÇj}z?a>*ÈN4Î 39031-65301 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX30mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757351 ÍÊ!(gO=kiS6Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031653080 ÌHÇj}z?a>pÂÎ +H74939031653080U Ì+HÇj}z?a>pÈUsÎ 39031-65308 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX30mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757368 ÍÊ!(gO=kidhÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031654010 ÌHÇj}z?aH*dÎ +H74939031654010O Ì+HÇj}z?aH*ÈO3Î 39031-65401 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX40mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757375 ÍÊ!(gO=kik@Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031654080 ÌHÇj}z?aHppÎ +H74939031654080V Ì+HÇj}z?aHpÈVrÎ 39031-65408 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX40mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757382 ÍÊ!(gO=kirÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031656010 ÌHÇj}z?a\*6Î +H74939031656010Q Ì+HÇj}z?a\*ÈQ1Î 39031-65601 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX60mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859741 ÍÊ!(gO=uÅI{Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031656080 ÌHÇj}z?a\pBÎ +H74939031656080X Ì+HÇj}z?a\pÈXpÎ 39031-65608 FG STERLING MR, 6.5mmX60mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859758 ÍÊ!(gO=uÅZFÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031701080 ÌHÇj}z?f*pqÎ +H74939031701080O Ì+HÇj}z?f*pÈOmÎ 39031-70108 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX10mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757399 ÍÊ!(gO=kiÇJÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031701110 ÌHÇj}z?f+*mÎ +H74939031701110I Ì+HÇj}z?f+*ÈICÎ 39031-70111 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX100mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859765 ÍÊ!(gO=uÅaÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031701190 ÌHÇj}z?f+zlÎ +H74939031701190Q Ì+HÇj}z?f+zÈQ$Î 39031-70119 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX100mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859772 ÍÊ!(gO=uÅh]Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031701510 ÌHÇj}z?f/*&Î +H74939031701510M Ì+HÇj}z?f/*ÈM0Î 39031-70151 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX15mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859789 ÍÊ!(gO=uÅy(Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031701580 ÌHÇj}z?f/p2Î +H74939031701580T Ì+HÇj}z?f/pÈToÎ 39031-70158 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX15mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757405 ÍÊ!(gO=kj%<Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031701610 ÌHÇj}z?f0*.Î +H74939031701610N Ì+HÇj}z?f0*ÈNEÎ 39031-70161 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX150mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859796 ÍÊ!(gO=uÅÄgÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031701690 ÌHÇj}z?f0z-Î +H74939031701690V Ì+HÇj}z?f0zÈV&Î 39031-70169 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX150mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859802 ÍÊ!(gO=uÆ"YÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031702010 ÌHÇj}z?f4*NÎ +H74939031702010I Ì+HÇj}z?f4*ÈI-Î 39031-70201 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX20mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757412 ÍÊ!(gO=kj,{Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031702080 ÌHÇj}z?f4pZÎ +H74939031702080P Ì+HÇj}z?f4pÈPlÎ 39031-70208 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX20mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757429 ÍÊ!(gO=kj=FÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031702110 ÌHÇj}z?f5*VÎ +H74939031702110J Ì+HÇj}z?f5*ÈJBÎ 39031-70211 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX200mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859819 ÍÊ!(gO=uÆ3$Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031702190 ÌHÇj}z?f5zUÎ +H74939031702190R Ì+HÇj}z?f5zÈR#Î 39031-70219 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX200mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859826 ÍÊ!(gO=uÆ:cÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031702210 ÌHÇj}z?f6*^Î +H74939031702210K Ì+HÇj}z?f6*ÈKWÎ 39031-70221 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX220mmX150cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859833 ÍÊ!(gO=uÆA;Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031702290 ÌHÇj}z?f6z]Î +H74939031702290S Ì+HÇj}z?f6zÈS8Î 39031-70229 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX220mmX90cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729859840 ÍÊ!(gO=uÆHzÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031703010 ÌHÇj}z?f>*7Î +H74939031703010J Ì+HÇj}z?f>*ÈJ,Î 39031-70301 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX30mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757566 ÍÊ!(gO=kkbfÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031703080 ÌHÇj}z?f>pCÎ +H74939031703080Q Ì+HÇj}z?f>pÈQkÎ 39031-70308 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX30mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757436 ÍÊ!(gO=kjDÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031704010 ÌHÇj}z?fH*ÂÎ +H74939031704010K Ì+HÇj}z?fH*ÈK+Î 39031-70401 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX40mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757443 ÍÊ!(gO=kjK]Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031704080 ÌHÇj}z?fHp,Î +H74939031704080R Ì+HÇj}z?fHpÈRjÎ 39031-70408 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX40mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757450 ÍÊ!(gO=kjR5Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031706010 ÌHÇj}z?f\*YÎ +H74939031706010M Ì+HÇj}z?f\*ÈM)Î 39031-70601 FG STERLING MR, 7.0mmX60mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757467 ÍÊ!(gO=kjcgÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031801080 ÌHÇj}z?p*pPÎ +H74939031801080P Ì+HÇj}z?p*pÈPbÎ 39031-80108 FG STERLING MR, 8.0mmX10mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757474 ÍÊ!(gO=kjj?Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031801580 ÌHÇj}z?p/pxÎ +H74939031801580U Ì+HÇj}z?p/pÈUdÎ 39031-80158 FG STERLING MR, 8.0mmX15mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757481 ÍÊ!(gO=kjq~Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031802010 ÌHÇj}z?p4*-Î +H74939031802010J Ì+HÇj}z?p4*ÈJ"Î 39031-80201 FG STERLING MR, 8.0mmX20mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757498 ÍÊ!(gO=kjÆIÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031802080 ÌHÇj}z?p4p9Î +H74939031802080Q Ì+HÇj}z?p4pÈQaÎ 39031-80208 FG STERLING MR, 8.0mmX20mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757504 ÍÊ!(gO=kk$;Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031803010 ÌHÇj}z?p>*}Î +H74939031803010K Ì+HÇj}z?p>*ÈK!Î 39031-80301 FG STERLING MR, 8.0mmX30mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757511 ÍÊ!(gO=kk+zÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031803080 ÌHÇj}z?p>p"Î +H74939031803080R Ì+HÇj}z?p>pÈR`Î 39031-80308 FG STERLING MR, 8.0mmX30mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757528 ÍÊ!(gO=kk<EÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031804010 ÌHÇj}z?pH*fÎ +H74939031804010L Ì+HÇj}z?pH*ÈLÂÎ 39031-80401 FG STERLING MR, 8.0mmX40mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757535 ÍÊ!(gO=kkCÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031804080 ÌHÇj}z?pHprÎ +H74939031804080S Ì+HÇj}z?pHpÈS_Î 39031-80408 FG STERLING MR, 8.0mmX40mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757542 ÍÊ!(gO=kkJ\Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939031806010 ÌHÇj}z?p\*8Î +H74939031806010N Ì+HÇj}z?p\*ÈNÉÎ 39031-80601 FG STERLING MR, 8.0mmX60mmX135cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729757559 ÍÊ!(gO=kk['Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032102010 ÌHÇj}z@*4*LÎ +H74939032102010D Ì+HÇj}z@*4*ÈDÆÎ 39032-10201 FG STERLING OTW, 
10.0mmX20mmX135cm (5F)

EA - 08714729123408 ÍÊ!(gO=,B(/Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032102080 ÌHÇj}z@*4pXÎ +H74939032102080K Ì+HÇj}z@*4pÈKZÎ 39032-10208 FG STERLING OTW, 
10.0mmX20mmX80cm (5F)

EA - 08714729123415 ÍÊ!(gO=,B/nÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032103010 ÌHÇj}z@*>*5Î +H74939032103010E Ì+HÇj}z@*>*ÈEÅÎ 39032-10301 FG STERLING OTW, 
10.0mmX30mmX135cm (5F)

EA - 08714729123422 ÍÊ!(gO=,B6FÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032103080 ÌHÇj}z@*>pAÎ +H74939032103080L Ì+HÇj}z@*>pÈLYÎ 39032-10308 FG STERLING OTW, 
10.0mmX30mmX80cm (5F)

EA - 08714729123439 ÍÊ!(gO=,BGxÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032104010 ÌHÇj}z@*H*ÉÎ +H74939032104010F Ì+HÇj}z@*H*ÈFÄÎ 39032-10401 FG STERLING OTW, 
10.0mmX40mmX135cm (5F)

EA - 08714729123446 ÍÊ!(gO=,BNPÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032104080 ÌHÇj}z@*Hp*Î +H74939032104080M Ì+HÇj}z@*HpÈMXÎ 39032-10408 FG STERLING OTW, 
10.0mmX40mmX80cm (5F)

EA - 08714729123453 ÍÊ!(gO=,BU(Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032106010 ÌHÇj}z@*\*WÎ +H74939032106010H Ì+HÇj}z@*\*ÈH~Î 39032-10601 FG STERLING OTW, 
10.0mmX60mmX135cm (5F)

EA - 08714729123460 ÍÊ!(gO=,B\gÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032106080 ÌHÇj}z@*\pcÎ +H74939032106080O Ì+HÇj}z@*\pÈOVÎ 39032-10608 FG STERLING OTW, 
10.0mmX60mmX80cm (5F)

EA - 08714729123477 ÍÊ!(gO=,Bm2Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032108010 ÌHÇj}z@*p*)Î +H74939032108010J Ì+HÇj}z@*p*ÈJ|Î 39032-10801 FG STERLING OTW, 
10.0mmX80mmX135cm (5F)

EA - 08714729123484 ÍÊ!(gO=,BtqÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032108080 ÌHÇj}z@*pp5Î +H74939032108080Q Ì+HÇj}z@*ppÈQTÎ 39032-10808 FG STERLING OTW, 
10.0mmX80mmX80cm (5F)

EA - 08714729123491 ÍÊ!(gO=,B{IÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032150210 ÌHÇj}z@/"*FÎ +H74939032150210I Ì+HÇj}z@/"*ÈIDÎ 39032-15021 FG STERLING OTW, 1.5X20X150 (4F) EA - 08714729859857 ÍÊ!(gO=uÆYEÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032150290 ÌHÇj}z@/"zEÎ +H74939032150290Q Ì+HÇj}z@/"zÈQ%Î 39032-15029 FG STERLING OTW, 1.5X20X90 (4F) EA - 08714729859864 ÍÊ!(gO=uÆ`ÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032150410 ÌHÇj}z@/$*VÎ +H74939032150410K Ì+HÇj}z@/$*ÈKnÎ 39032-15041 FG STERLING OTW, 1.5X40X150 (4F) EA - 08714729859871 ÍÊ!(gO=uÆg\Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032150490 ÌHÇj}z@/$zUÎ +H74939032150490S Ì+HÇj}z@/$zÈSOÎ 39032-15049 FG STERLING OTW, 1.5X40X90 (4F) EA - 08714729859888 ÍÊ!(gO=uÆx'Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032200210 ÌHÇj}z@4"*iÎ +H74939032200210E Ì+HÇj}z@4"*ÈE<Î 39032-20021 FG STERLING OTW, 2.0X20X150 (4F) EA - 08714729859895 ÍÊ!(gO=uÆÃfÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032200290 ÌHÇj}z@4"zhÎ +H74939032200290M Ì+HÇj}z@4"zÈMÈÎ 39032-20029 FG STERLING OTW, 2.0X20X90 (4F) EA - 08714729859901 ÍÊ!(gO=uÇ!XÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032200310 ÌHÇj}z@4#*qÎ +H74939032200310F Ì+HÇj}z@4#*ÈFQÎ 39032-20031 FG STERLING OTW, 2.0X30X150 (4F) EA - 08714729859918 ÍÊ!(gO=uÇ2#Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032200390 ÌHÇj}z@4#zpÎ +H74939032200390N Ì+HÇj}z@4#zÈN2Î 39032-20039 FG STERLING OTW, 2.0X30X90 (4F) EA - 08714729859925 ÍÊ!(gO=uÇ9bÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032200410 ÌHÇj}z@4$*yÎ +H74939032200410G Ì+HÇj}z@4$*ÈGfÎ 39032-20041 FG STERLING OTW, 2.0X40X150 (4F) EA - 08714729859932 ÍÊ!(gO=uÇ@:Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032200490 ÌHÇj}z@4$zxÎ +H74939032200490O Ì+HÇj}z@4$zÈOGÎ 39032-20049 FG STERLING OTW, 2.0X40X90 (4F) EA - 08714729859949 ÍÊ!(gO=uÇQlÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032200610 ÌHÇj}z@4&*"Î +H74939032200610I Ì+HÇj}z@4&*ÈI)Î 39032-20061 FG STERLING OTW, 2.0X60X150 (4F) EA - 08714729859956 ÍÊ!(gO=uÇXDÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032200690 ÌHÇj}z@4&z!Î +H74939032200690Q Ì+HÇj}z@4&zÈQqÎ 39032-20069 FG STERLING OTW, 2.0X60X90 (4F) EA - 08714729859963 ÍÊ!(gO=uÇ_ÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032202210 ÌHÇj}z@46*;Î +H74939032202210G Ì+HÇj}z@46*ÈG:Î 39032-20221 FG STERLING OTW, 2.0X220X150 (4F) EA - 08714729859970 ÍÊ!(gO=uÇf[Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032202290 ÌHÇj}z@46z:Î +H74939032202290O Ì+HÇj}z@46zÈOÆÎ 39032-20229 FG STERLING OTW, 2.0X220X90 (4F) EA - 08714729859987 ÍÊ!(gO=uÇw&Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032250210 ÌHÇj}z@9"*%Î +H74939032250210J Ì+HÇj}z@9"*ÈJ9Î 39032-25021 FG STERLING OTW, 2.5X20X150 (4F) EA - 08714729859994 ÍÊ!(gO=uÇ~eÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032250290 ÌHÇj}z@9"z$Î +H74939032250290R Ì+HÇj}z@9"zÈRÅÎ 39032-25029 FG STERLING OTW, 2.5X20X90 (4F) EA - 08714729860006 ÍÊ!(gO=vÂ&EÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032250310 ÌHÇj}z@9#*-Î +H74939032250310K Ì+HÇj}z@9#*ÈKNÎ 39032-25031 FG STERLING OTW, 2.5X30X150 (4F) EA - 08714729860013 ÍÊ!(gO=vÂ-ÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032250390 ÌHÇj}z@9#z,Î +H74939032250390S Ì+HÇj}z@9#zÈS/Î 39032-25039 FG STERLING OTW, 2.5X30X90 (4F) EA - 08714729860020 ÍÊ!(gO=vÂ4\Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032250410 ÌHÇj}z@9$*5Î +H74939032250410L Ì+HÇj}z@9$*ÈLcÎ 39032-25041 FG STERLING OTW, 2.5X40X150 (4F) EA - 08714729860037 ÍÊ!(gO=vÂE'Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032250490 ÌHÇj}z@9$z4Î +H74939032250490T Ì+HÇj}z@9$zÈTDÎ 39032-25049 FG STERLING OTW, 2.5X40X90 (4F) EA - 08714729860044 ÍÊ!(gO=vÂLfÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032250610 ÌHÇj}z@9&*EÎ +H74939032250610N Ì+HÇj}z@9&*ÈN&Î 39032-25061 FG STERLING OTW, 2.5X60X150 (4F) EA - 08714729860051 ÍÊ!(gO=vÂS>Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032250690 ÌHÇj}z@9&zDÎ +H74939032250690V Ì+HÇj}z@9&zÈVnÎ 39032-25069 FG STERLING OTW, 2.5X60X90 (4F) EA - 08714729860068 ÍÊ!(gO=vÂdpÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032252210 ÌHÇj}z@96*^Î +H74939032252210L Ì+HÇj}z@96*ÈL7Î 39032-25221 FG STERLING OTW, 2.5X220X150 (4F) EA - 08714729860075 ÍÊ!(gO=vÂkHÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032252290 ÌHÇj}z@96z]Î +H74939032252290T Ì+HÇj}z@96zÈTÃÎ 39032-25229 FG STERLING OTW, 2.5X220X90 (4F) EA - 08714729860082 ÍÊ!(gO=vÂrÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032300210 ÌHÇj}z@>"*HÎ +H74939032300210F Ì+HÇj}z@>"*ÈF1Î 39032-30021 FG STERLING OTW, 3.0X20X150 (4F) EA - 08714729860099 ÍÊ!(gO=vÂÇRÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032300290 ÌHÇj}z@>"zGÎ +H74939032300290N Ì+HÇj}z@>"zÈNyÎ 39032-30029 FG STERLING OTW, 3.0X20X90 (4F) EA - 08714729860105 ÍÊ!(gO=v!%DÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032300310 ÌHÇj}z@>#*PÎ +H74939032300310G Ì+HÇj}z@>#*ÈGFÎ 39032-30031 FG STERLING OTW, 3.0X30X150 (4F) EA - 08714729860112 ÍÊ!(gO=v!,ÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032300390 ÌHÇj}z@>#zOÎ +H74939032300390O Ì+HÇj}z@>#zÈO'Î 39032-30039 FG STERLING OTW, 3.0X30X90 (4F) EA - 08714729860129 ÍÊ!(gO=v!=NÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032300410 ÌHÇj}z@>$*XÎ +H74939032300410H Ì+HÇj}z@>$*ÈH[Î 39032-30041 FG STERLING OTW, 3.0X40X150 (4F) EA - 08714729860136 ÍÊ!(gO=v!D&Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032300490 ÌHÇj}z@>$zWÎ +H74939032300490P Ì+HÇj}z@>$zÈP<Î 39032-30049 FG STERLING OTW, 3.0X40X90 (4F) EA - 08714729860143 ÍÊ!(gO=v!KeÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032300610 ÌHÇj}z@>&*hÎ +H74939032300610J Ì+HÇj}z@>&*ÈJÉÎ 39032-30061 FG STERLING OTW, 3.0X60X150 (4F) EA - 08714729860150 ÍÊ!(gO=v!R=Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032300690 ÌHÇj}z@>&zgÎ +H74939032300690R Ì+HÇj}z@>&zÈRfÎ 39032-30069 FG STERLING OTW, 3.0X60X90 (4F) EA - 08714729860167 ÍÊ!(gO=v!coÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032302210 ÌHÇj}z@>6*ÅÎ +H74939032302210H Ì+HÇj}z@>6*ÈH/Î 39032-30221 FG STERLING OTW, 3.0X220X150 (4F) EA - 08714729860174 ÍÊ!(gO=v!jGÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032302290 ÌHÇj}z@>6zÄÎ +H74939032302290P Ì+HÇj}z@>6zÈPwÎ 39032-30229 FG STERLING OTW, 3.0X220X90 (4F) EA - 08714729860181 ÍÊ!(gO=v!qÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032350210 ÌHÇj}z@C"*kÎ +H74939032350210K Ì+HÇj}z@C"*ÈK.Î 39032-35021 FG STERLING OTW, 3.5X20X150 (4F) EA - 08714729860198 ÍÊ!(gO=v!ÆQÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032350290 ÌHÇj}z@C"zjÎ +H74939032350290S Ì+HÇj}z@C"zÈSvÎ 39032-35029 FG STERLING OTW, 3.5X20X90 (4F) EA - 08714729860204 ÍÊ!(gO=v"$CÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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Boston Scientific ‐ All Divisions
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032350310 ÌHÇj}z@C#*sÎ +H74939032350310L Ì+HÇj}z@C#*ÈLCÎ 39032-35031 FG STERLING OTW, 3.5X30X150 (4F) EA - 08714729860211 ÍÊ!(gO=v"+ÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032350390 ÌHÇj}z@C#zrÎ +H74939032350390T Ì+HÇj}z@C#zÈT$Î 39032-35039 FG STERLING OTW, 3.5X30X90 (4F) EA - 08714729860228 ÍÊ!(gO=v"<MÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032350410 ÌHÇj}z@C$*{Î +H74939032350410M Ì+HÇj}z@C$*ÈMXÎ 39032-35041 FG STERLING OTW, 3.5X40X150 (4F) EA - 08714729860235 ÍÊ!(gO=v"C%Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032350490 ÌHÇj}z@C$zzÎ +H74939032350490U Ì+HÇj}z@C$zÈU9Î 39032-35049 FG STERLING OTW, 3.5X40X90 (4F) EA - 08714729860242 ÍÊ!(gO=v"JdÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032350610 ÌHÇj}z@C&*$Î +H74939032350610O Ì+HÇj}z@C&*ÈOÆÎ 39032-35061 FG STERLING OTW, 3.5X60X150 (4F) EA - 08714729860259 ÍÊ!(gO=v"[/Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032350690 ÌHÇj}z@C&z#Î +H74939032350690W Ì+HÇj}z@C&zÈWcÎ 39032-35069 FG STERLING OTW, 3.5X60X90 (4F) EA - 08714729860266 ÍÊ!(gO=v"bnÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032352210 ÌHÇj}z@C6*=Î +H74939032352210M Ì+HÇj}z@C6*ÈM,Î 39032-35221 FG STERLING OTW, 3.5X220X150 (4F) EA - 08714729860273 ÍÊ!(gO=v"iFÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032352290 ÌHÇj}z@C6z<Î +H74939032352290U Ì+HÇj}z@C6zÈUtÎ 39032-35229 FG STERLING OTW, 3.5X220X90 (4F) EA - 08714729860280 ÍÊ!(gO=v"pÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032401010 ÌHÇj}z@H**gÎ +H74939032401010F Ì+HÇj}z@H**ÈFbÎ 39032-40101 FG STERLING OTW, 
4.0mmX100mmX135cm (4F)

EA - 08714729123507 ÍÊ!(gO=,C'.Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032401080 ÌHÇj}z@H*psÎ +H74939032401080M Ì+HÇj}z@H*pÈM:Î 39032-40108 FG STERLING OTW, 
4.0mmX100mmX80cm (4F)

EA - 08714729123514 ÍÊ!(gO=,C.mÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032402010 ÌHÇj}z@H4*PÎ +H74939032402010G Ì+HÇj}z@H4*ÈGaÎ 39032-40201 FG STERLING OTW, 
4.0mmX20mmX135cm (4F)

EA - 08714729123521 ÍÊ!(gO=,C5EÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032402040 ÌHÇj}z@H4H)Î +H74939032402040J Ì+HÇj}z@H4HÈJ|Î 39032-40204 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0mmX20mmX40cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729123538 ÍÊ!(gO=,CFwÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032402080 ÌHÇj}z@H4p\Î +H74939032402080N Ì+HÇj}z@H4pÈN9Î 39032-40208 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0mmX20mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729123545 ÍÊ!(gO=,CMOÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032402110 ÌHÇj}z@H5*XÎ +H74939032402110H Ì+HÇj}z@H5*ÈHvÎ 39032-40211 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0X200X150 (4F) EA - 08714729860297 ÍÊ!(gO=v"ÅPÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032402190 ÌHÇj}z@H5zWÎ +H74939032402190P Ì+HÇj}z@H5zÈPWÎ 39032-40219 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0X200X90 (4F) EA - 08714729860303 ÍÊ!(gO=v##BÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032402210 ÌHÇj}z@H6*`Î +H74939032402210I Ì+HÇj}z@H6*ÈI$Î 39032-40221 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0X220X150 (4F) EA - 08714729860310 ÍÊ!(gO=v#*ÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032402290 ÌHÇj}z@H6z_Î +H74939032402290Q Ì+HÇj}z@H6zÈQlÎ 39032-40229 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0X220X90 (4F) EA - 08714729860327 ÍÊ!(gO=v#;LÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032403010 ÌHÇj}z@H>*9Î +H74939032403010H Ì+HÇj}z@H>*ÈH`Î 39032-40301 FG STERLING OTW, 
4.0mmX30mmX135cm (4F)

EA - 08714729123552 ÍÊ!(gO=,CT'Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032403080 ÌHÇj}z@H>pEÎ +H74939032403080O Ì+HÇj}z@H>pÈO8Î 39032-40308 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0mmX30mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729123569 ÍÊ!(gO=,CeYÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032404010 ÌHÇj}z@HH*"Î +H74939032404010I Ì+HÇj}z@HH*ÈI_Î 39032-40401 FG STERLING OTW, 
4.0mmX40mmX135cm (4F)

EA - 08714729123576 ÍÊ!(gO=,Cl1Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032404040 ÌHÇj}z@HHHbÎ +H74939032404040L Ì+HÇj}z@HHHÈLzÎ 39032-40404 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0mmX40mmX40cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729123620 ÍÊ!(gO=,D4DÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032404080 ÌHÇj}z@HHp.Î +H74939032404080P Ì+HÇj}z@HHpÈP7Î 39032-40408 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0mmX40mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729123637 ÍÊ!(gO=,DEvÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032406010 ÌHÇj}z@H\*[Î +H74939032406010K Ì+HÇj}z@H\*ÈK]Î 39032-40601 FG STERLING OTW, 
4.0mmX60mmX135cm (4F)

EA - 08714729123644 ÍÊ!(gO=,DLNÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032406080 ÌHÇj}z@H\pgÎ +H74939032406080R Ì+HÇj}z@H\pÈR5Î 39032-40608 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0mmX60mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729123651 ÍÊ!(gO=,DS&Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032408010 ÌHÇj}z@Hp*-Î +H74939032408010M Ì+HÇj}z@Hp*ÈM[Î 39032-40801 FG STERLING OTW, 
4.0mmX80mmX135cm (4F)

EA - 08714729123668 ÍÊ!(gO=,DdXÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032408080 ÌHÇj}z@Hpp9Î +H74939032408080T Ì+HÇj}z@HppÈT3Î 39032-40808 FG STERLING OTW, 4.0mmX80mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729123675 ÍÊ!(gO=,Dk0Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032501010 ÌHÇj}z@R**FÎ +H74939032501010G Ì+HÇj}z@R**ÈGWÎ 39032-50101 FG STERLING OTW, 
5.0mmX100mmX135cm (4F)

EA - 08714729122814 ÍÊ!(gO=,<.5Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032501080 ÌHÇj}z@R*pRÎ +H74939032501080N Ì+HÇj}z@R*pÈN/Î 39032-50108 FG STERLING OTW, 
5.0mmX100mmX80cm (4F)

EA - 08714729122821 ÍÊ!(gO=,<5tÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032501210 ÌHÇj}z@R,*VÎ +H74939032501210I Ì+HÇj}z@R,*ÈIÅÎ 39032-50121 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0x120x150-HYBRID EA - 08714729845348 ÍÊ!(gO=tUP!Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032501290 ÌHÇj}z@R,zUÎ +H74939032501290Q Ì+HÇj}z@R,zÈQbÎ 39032-50129 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0x120x90-HYBRID EA - 08714729845355 ÍÊ!(gO=tUW`Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032501510 ÌHÇj}z@R/*nÎ +H74939032501510L Ì+HÇj}z@R/*ÈLYÎ 39032-50151 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0x150x150-HYBRID EA - 08714729845362 ÍÊ!(gO=tU^8Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032501590 ÌHÇj}z@R/zmÎ +H74939032501590T Ì+HÇj}z@R/zÈT:Î 39032-50159 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0x150x90-HYBRID EA - 08714729845379 ÍÊ!(gO=tUojÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032502010 ÌHÇj}z@R4*/Î +H74939032502010H Ì+HÇj}z@R4*ÈHVÎ 39032-50201 FG STERLING OTW, 
5.0mmX20mmX135cm (4F)

EA - 08714729122838 ÍÊ!(gO=,<F?Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032502040 ÌHÇj}z@R4HoÎ +H74939032502040K Ì+HÇj}z@R4HÈKqÎ 39032-50204 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0mmX20mmX40cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729122845 ÍÊ!(gO=,<M~Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032502080 ÌHÇj}z@R4p;Î +H74939032502080O Ì+HÇj}z@R4pÈO.Î 39032-50208 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0mmX20mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729122852 ÍÊ!(gO=,<TVÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032502090 ÌHÇj}z@R4z.Î +H74939032502090P Ì+HÇj}z@R4zÈP7Î 39032-50209 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0x200x90-HYBRID EA - 08714729845386 ÍÊ!(gO=tUvBÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032502110 ÌHÇj}z@R5*7Î +H74939032502110I Ì+HÇj}z@R5*ÈIkÎ 39032-50211 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0x200x150-HYBRID EA - 08714729845393 ÍÊ!(gO=tU}ÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032502210 ÌHÇj}z@R6*?Î +H74939032502210J Ì+HÇj}z@R6*ÈJÄÎ 39032-50221 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0x220x150-HYBRID EA - 08714729845409 ÍÊ!(gO=tV)fÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032502290 ÌHÇj}z@R6z>Î +H74939032502290R Ì+HÇj}z@R6zÈRaÎ 39032-50229 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0x220x90-HYBRID EA - 08714729845416 ÍÊ!(gO=tV0>Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032503010 ÌHÇj}z@R>*ÃÎ +H74939032503010I Ì+HÇj}z@R>*ÈIUÎ 39032-50301 FG STERLING OTW, 
5.0mmX30mmX135cm (4F)

EA - 08714729122876 ÍÊ!(gO=,<l`Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032503080 ÌHÇj}z@R>p$Î +H74939032503080P Ì+HÇj}z@R>pÈP-Î 39032-50308 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0mmX30mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729122883 ÍÊ!(gO=,<s8Î - - - - - - - ‐
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Boston Scientific ‐ All Divisions
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032504010 ÌHÇj}z@RH*hÎ +H74939032504010J Ì+HÇj}z@RH*ÈJTÎ 39032-50401 FG STERLING OTW, 
5.0mmX40mmX135cm (4F)

EA - 08714729122906 ÍÊ!(gO=,=&\Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032504040 ÌHÇj}z@RHHAÎ +H74939032504040M Ì+HÇj}z@RHHÈMoÎ 39032-50404 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0mmX40mmX40cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729122913 ÍÊ!(gO=,=-4Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032504080 ÌHÇj}z@RHptÎ +H74939032504080Q Ì+HÇj}z@RHpÈQ,Î 39032-50408 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0mmX40mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729122920 ÍÊ!(gO=,=4sÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032506010 ÌHÇj}z@R\*:Î +H74939032506010L Ì+HÇj}z@R\*ÈLRÎ 39032-50601 FG STERLING OTW, 
5.0mmX60mmX135cm (4F)

EA - 08714729122937 ÍÊ!(gO=,=E>Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032506080 ÌHÇj}z@R\pFÎ +H74939032506080S Ì+HÇj}z@R\pÈS*Î 39032-50608 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0mmX60mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729122944 ÍÊ!(gO=,=L}Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032508010 ÌHÇj}z@Rp*sÎ +H74939032508010N Ì+HÇj}z@Rp*ÈNPÎ 39032-50801 FG STERLING OTW, 
5.0mmX80mmX135cm (4F)

EA - 08714729122951 ÍÊ!(gO=,=SUÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032508080 ÌHÇj}z@RppÃÎ +H74939032508080U Ì+HÇj}z@RppÈU(Î 39032-50808 FG STERLING OTW, 5.0mmX80mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729122968 ÍÊ!(gO=,=dÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032601010 ÌHÇj}z@\**%Î +H74939032601010H Ì+HÇj}z@\**ÈHLÎ 39032-60101 FG STERLING 
OTW,6.0mmX100mmX135cm-HYBRID

EA - 08714729123682 ÍÊ!(gO=,DroÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032601080 ÌHÇj}z@\*p1Î +H74939032601080O Ì+HÇj}z@\*pÈO$Î 39032-60108 FG STERLING OTW, 
6.0mmX100mmX80cm-HYBRID

EA - 08714729123699 ÍÊ!(gO=,DÇ:Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032601210 ÌHÇj}z@\,*5Î +H74939032601210J Ì+HÇj}z@\,*ÈJvÎ 39032-60121 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0x120x150-HYBRID EA - 08714729845423 ÍÊ!(gO=tV7}Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032601290 ÌHÇj}z@\,z4Î +H74939032601290R Ì+HÇj}z@\,zÈRWÎ 39032-60129 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0x120x90-HYBRID EA - 08714729845430 ÍÊ!(gO=tV>UÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032601510 ÌHÇj}z@\/*MÎ +H74939032601510M Ì+HÇj}z@\/*ÈMNÎ 39032-60151 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0x150x150-HYBRID EA - 08714729845447 ÍÊ!(gO=tVOÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032601590 ÌHÇj}z@\/zLÎ +H74939032601590U Ì+HÇj}z@\/zÈU/Î 39032-60159 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0x150x90-HYBRID EA - 08714729845454 ÍÊ!(gO=tVV_Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032602010 ÌHÇj}z@\4*uÎ +H74939032602010I Ì+HÇj}z@\4*ÈIKÎ 39032-60201 FG STERLING OTW, 
6.0mmX20mmX135cm (4F)

EA - 08714729123729 ÍÊ!(gO=,E=6Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032602040 ÌHÇj}z@\4HNÎ +H74939032602040L Ì+HÇj}z@\4HÈLfÎ 39032-60204 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0mmX20mmX40cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729123743 ÍÊ!(gO=,EKMÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032602080 ÌHÇj}z@\4pÅÎ +H74939032602080P Ì+HÇj}z@\4pÈP#Î 39032-60208 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0mmX20mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729123750 ÍÊ!(gO=,ER%Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032602090 ÌHÇj}z@\4ztÎ +H74939032602090Q Ì+HÇj}z@\4zÈQ,Î 39032-60209 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0x200x90-HYBRID EA - 08714729845461 ÍÊ!(gO=tV]7Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032602110 ÌHÇj}z@\5*}Î +H74939032602110J Ì+HÇj}z@\5*ÈJ`Î 39032-60211 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0x200x150-HYBRID EA - 08714729845478 ÍÊ!(gO=tVniÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032602210 ÌHÇj}z@\6*ÉÎ +H74939032602210K Ì+HÇj}z@\6*ÈKuÎ 39032-60221 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0x220x150-HYBRID EA - 08714729845485 ÍÊ!(gO=tVuAÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032602290 ÌHÇj}z@\6zÈÎ +H74939032602290S Ì+HÇj}z@\6zÈSVÎ 39032-60229 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0x220x90-HYBRID EA - 08714729845492 ÍÊ!(gO=tV|ÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032603010 ÌHÇj}z@\>*^Î +H74939032603010J Ì+HÇj}z@\>*ÈJJÎ 39032-60301 FG STERLING OTW, 
6.0mmX30mmX135cm (4F)

EA - 08714729123767 ÍÊ!(gO=,EcWÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032603080 ÌHÇj}z@\>pjÎ +H74939032603080Q Ì+HÇj}z@\>pÈQ"Î 39032-60308 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0mmX30mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729123774 ÍÊ!(gO=,Ej/Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032604010 ÌHÇj}z@\H*GÎ +H74939032604010K Ì+HÇj}z@\H*ÈKIÎ 39032-60401 FG STERLING OTW, 
6.0mmX40mmX135cm (4F)

EA - 08714729122784 ÍÊ!(gO=,;t9Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032604040 ÌHÇj}z@\HHÂÎ +H74939032604040N Ì+HÇj}z@\HHÈNdÎ 39032-60404 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0mmX40mmX40cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729123781 ÍÊ!(gO=,EqnÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032604080 ÌHÇj}z@\HpSÎ +H74939032604080R Ì+HÇj}z@\HpÈR!Î 39032-60408 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0mmX40mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729123798 ÍÊ!(gO=,EÆ9Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032606010 ÌHÇj}z@\\*ÄÎ +H74939032606010M Ì+HÇj}z@\\*ÈMGÎ 39032-60601 FG STERLING OTW, 
6.0mmX60mmX135cm (4F)

EA - 08714729123804 ÍÊ!(gO=,F$+Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032606080 ÌHÇj}z@\\p%Î +H74939032606080T Ì+HÇj}z@\\pÈTÊÎ 39032-60608 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0mmX60mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729123811 ÍÊ!(gO=,F+jÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032608010 ÌHÇj}z@\p*RÎ +H74939032608010O Ì+HÇj}z@\p*ÈOEÎ 39032-60801 FG STERLING OTW, 
6.0mmX80mmX135cm-HYBRID

EA - 08714729123828 ÍÊ!(gO=,F<5Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032608080 ÌHÇj}z@\pp^Î +H74939032608080V Ì+HÇj}z@\ppÈVÈÎ 39032-60808 FG STERLING OTW, 6.0mmX80mmX80cm-
HYBRID

EA - 08714729123965 ÍÊ!(gO=,GaUÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032701010 ÌHÇj}z@f**kÎ +H74939032701010I Ì+HÇj}z@f**ÈIAÎ 39032-70101 FG STERLING 
OTW,7.0mmX100mmX135cm-HYBRID

EA - 08714729123972 ÍÊ!(gO=,Gh-Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032701080 ÌHÇj}z@f*pwÎ +H74939032701080P Ì+HÇj}z@f*pÈPÄÎ 39032-70108 FG STERLING OTW, 
7.0mmX100mmX80cm-HYBRID

EA - 08714729123989 ÍÊ!(gO=,Gy_Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032701210 ÌHÇj}z@f,*{Î +H74939032701210K Ì+HÇj}z@f,*ÈKkÎ 39032-70121 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0x120x150-HYBRID EA - 08714729845508 ÍÊ!(gO=tW(eÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032701290 ÌHÇj}z@f,zzÎ +H74939032701290S Ì+HÇj}z@f,zÈSLÎ 39032-70129 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0x120x90-HYBRID EA - 08714729845515 ÍÊ!(gO=tW/=Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032701510 ÌHÇj}z@f/*,Î +H74939032701510N Ì+HÇj}z@f/*ÈNCÎ 39032-70151 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0x150x150-HYBRID EA - 08714729845522 ÍÊ!(gO=tW6|Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032701590 ÌHÇj}z@f/z+Î +H74939032701590V Ì+HÇj}z@f/zÈV$Î 39032-70159 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0x150x90-HYBRID EA - 08714729845539 ÍÊ!(gO=tWGGÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032702010 ÌHÇj}z@f4*TÎ +H74939032702010J Ì+HÇj}z@f4*ÈJ@Î 39032-70201 FG STERLING OTW, 
7.0mmX20mmX135cm (4F)

EA - 08714729123996 ÍÊ!(gO=,GÄ7Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032702040 ÌHÇj}z@f4H-Î +H74939032702040M Ì+HÇj}z@f4HÈM[Î 39032-70204 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0mmX20mmX40cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729124016 ÍÊ!(gO=,H0@Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032702080 ÌHÇj}z@f4p`Î +H74939032702080Q Ì+HÇj}z@f4pÈQÃÎ 39032-70208 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0mmX20mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729124047 ÍÊ!(gO=,HO"Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032702090 ÌHÇj}z@f4zSÎ +H74939032702090R Ì+HÇj}z@f4zÈR!Î 39032-70209 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0x200x90-HYBRID EA - 08714729845546 ÍÊ!(gO=tWNÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032702110 ÌHÇj}z@f5*\Î +H74939032702110K Ì+HÇj}z@f5*ÈKUÎ 39032-70211 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0x200x150-HYBRID EA - 08714729845553 ÍÊ!(gO=tWU^Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032702210 ÌHÇj}z@f6*dÎ +H74939032702210L Ì+HÇj}z@f6*ÈLjÎ 39032-70221 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0x220150-HYBRID EA - 08714729845560 ÍÊ!(gO=tW\6Î - - - - - - - ‐
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Boston Scientific ‐ All Divisions
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032702290 ÌHÇj}z@f6zcÎ +H74939032702290T Ì+HÇj}z@f6zÈTKÎ 39032-70229 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0x220x90-HYBRID EA - 08714729845577 ÍÊ!(gO=tWmhÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032703010 ÌHÇj}z@f>*=Î +H74939032703010K Ì+HÇj}z@f>*ÈK?Î 39032-70301 FG STERLING OTW, 
7.0mmX30Xmm135cm (4F)

EA - 08714729124054 ÍÊ!(gO=,HVaÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032703080 ÌHÇj}z@f>pIÎ +H74939032703080R Ì+HÇj}z@f>pÈR~Î 39032-70308 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0mmX30mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729124061 ÍÊ!(gO=,H]9Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032704010 ÌHÇj}z@fH*&Î +H74939032704010L Ì+HÇj}z@fH*ÈL>Î 39032-70401 FG STERLING OTW, 
7.0mmX40mmX135cm (4F)

EA - 08714729124078 ÍÊ!(gO=,HnkÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032704040 ÌHÇj}z@fHHfÎ +H74939032704040O Ì+HÇj}z@fHHÈOYÎ 39032-70404 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0mmX40mmX40cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729124092 ÍÊ!(gO=,H|ÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032704080 ÌHÇj}z@fHp2Î +H74939032704080S Ì+HÇj}z@fHpÈS}Î 39032-70408 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0mmX40mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729124108 ÍÊ!(gO=,I(gÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032706010 ÌHÇj}z@f\*_Î +H74939032706010N Ì+HÇj}z@f\*ÈN<Î 39032-70601 FG STERLING OTW, 
7.0mmX60mmX135cm-HYBRID

EA - 08714729124115 ÍÊ!(gO=,I/?Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032706080 ÌHÇj}z@f\pkÎ +H74939032706080U Ì+HÇj}z@f\pÈU{Î 39032-70608 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0mmX60mmX80cm-
HYBRID

EA - 08714729124122 ÍÊ!(gO=,I6~Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032708010 ÌHÇj}z@fp*1Î +H74939032708010P Ì+HÇj}z@fp*ÈP:Î 39032-70801 FG STERLING OTW, 
7.0mmX80mmX135cm-HYBRID

EA - 08714729124139 ÍÊ!(gO=,IGIÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032708080 ÌHÇj}z@fpp=Î +H74939032708080W Ì+HÇj}z@fppÈWyÎ 39032-70808 FG STERLING OTW, 7.0mmX80mmX80cm-
HYBRID

EA - 08714729124146 ÍÊ!(gO=,IN!Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032802010 ÌHÇj}z@p4*3Î +H74939032802010K Ì+HÇj}z@p4*ÈK5Î 39032-80201 FG STERLING OTW, 
8.0mmX20mmX135cm (4F)

EA - 08714729720621 ÍÊ!(gO=h&53Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032802040 ÌHÇj}z@p4HsÎ +H74939032802040N Ì+HÇj}z@p4HÈNPÎ 39032-80204 FG STERLING OTW, 8.0mmX20mmX40cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729720638 ÍÊ!(gO=h&FeÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032802080 ÌHÇj}z@p4p?Î +H74939032802080R Ì+HÇj}z@p4pÈRtÎ 39032-80208 FG STERLING OTW, 8.0mmX20mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729720645 ÍÊ!(gO=h&M=Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032803010 ÌHÇj}z@p>*ÇÎ +H74939032803010L Ì+HÇj}z@p>*ÈL4Î 39032-80301 FG STERLING OTW, 
8.0mmX30mmX135cm (4F)

EA - 08714729720652 ÍÊ!(gO=h&T|Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032803080 ÌHÇj}z@p>p(Î +H74939032803080S Ì+HÇj}z@p>pÈSsÎ 39032-80308 FG STERLING OTW, 8.0mmX30mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729720669 ÍÊ!(gO=h&eGÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032804010 ÌHÇj}z@pH*lÎ +H74939032804010M Ì+HÇj}z@pH*ÈM3Î 39032-80401 FG STERLING OTW, 
8.0mmX40mmX135cm (4F)

EA - 08714729720676 ÍÊ!(gO=h&lÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032804040 ÌHÇj}z@pHHEÎ +H74939032804040P Ì+HÇj}z@pHHÈPNÎ 39032-80404 FG STERLING OTW, 8.0mmX40mmX40cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729720683 ÍÊ!(gO=h&s^Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032804080 ÌHÇj}z@pHpxÎ +H74939032804080T Ì+HÇj}z@pHpÈTrÎ 39032-80408 FG STERLING OTW, 8.0mmX40mmX80cm 
(4F)

EA - 08714729720690 ÍÊ!(gO=h&z6Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032806010 ÌHÇj}z@p\*>Î +H74939032806010O Ì+HÇj}z@p\*ÈO1Î 39032-80601 FG STERLING OTW, 
8.0mmX60mmX135cm-HYBRID

EA - 08714729720706 ÍÊ!(gO=h'&ÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032806080 ÌHÇj}z@p\pJÎ +H74939032806080V Ì+HÇj}z@p\pÈVpÎ 39032-80608 FG STERLING OTW, 8.0mmX60mmX80cm-
HYBRID

EA - 08714729720713 ÍÊ!(gO=h'-ZÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032808010 ÌHÇj}z@pp*wÎ +H74939032808010Q Ì+HÇj}z@pp*ÈQ/Î 39032-80801 FG STERLING OTW, 
8.0mmX80mmX135cm-HYBRID

EA - 08714729720720 ÍÊ!(gO=h'42Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032808080 ÌHÇj}z@pppÇÎ +H74939032808080X Ì+HÇj}z@pppÈXnÎ 39032-80808 FG STERLING OTW, 8.0mmX80mmX80cm-
HYBRID

EA - 08714729720737 ÍÊ!(gO=h'EdÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032902010 ÌHÇj}z@z4*yÎ +H74939032902010L Ì+HÇj}z@z4*ÈL*Î 39032-90201 FG STERLING OTW, 
9.0mmX20mmX135cm (5F)

EA - 08714729720744 ÍÊ!(gO=h'L<Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032902080 ÌHÇj}z@z4pÉÎ +H74939032902080S Ì+HÇj}z@z4pÈSiÎ 39032-90208 FG STERLING OTW, 9.0mmX20mmX80cm 
(5F)

EA - 08714729720751 ÍÊ!(gO=h'S{Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032903010 ÌHÇj}z@z>*bÎ +H74939032903010M Ì+HÇj}z@z>*ÈM)Î 39032-90301 FG STERLING OTW, 
9.0mmX30mmX135cm (5F)

EA - 08714729720768 ÍÊ!(gO=h'dFÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032903080 ÌHÇj}z@z>pnÎ +H74939032903080T Ì+HÇj}z@z>pÈThÎ 39032-90308 FG STERLING OTW, 9.0mmX30mmX80cm 
(5F)

EA - 08714729720775 ÍÊ!(gO=h'kÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032904010 ÌHÇj}z@zH*KÎ +H74939032904010N Ì+HÇj}z@zH*ÈN(Î 39032-90401 FG STERLING OTW, 
9.0mmX40mmX135cm (5F)

EA - 08714729720782 ÍÊ!(gO=h'r]Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032904080 ÌHÇj}z@zHpWÎ +H74939032904080U Ì+HÇj}z@zHpÈUgÎ 39032-90408 FG STERLING OTW, 9.0mmX40mmX80cm 
(5F)

EA - 08714729720799 ÍÊ!(gO=h'Ç(Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032906010 ÌHÇj}z@z\*ÈÎ +H74939032906010P Ì+HÇj}z@z\*ÈP&Î 39032-90601 FG STERLING OTW, 
9.0mmX60mmX135cm (5F)

EA - 08714729720805 ÍÊ!(gO=h(%ÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032906080 ÌHÇj}z@z\p)Î +H74939032906080W Ì+HÇj}z@z\pÈWeÎ 39032-90608 FG STERLING OTW, 9.0mmX60mmX80cm 
(5F)

EA - 08714729720812 ÍÊ!(gO=h(,YÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032908010 ÌHÇj}z@zp*VÎ +H74939032908010R Ì+HÇj}z@zp*ÈR$Î 39032-90801 FG STERLING OTW, 
9.0mmX80mmX135cm (5F)

EA - 08714729720829 ÍÊ!(gO=h(=$Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939032908080 ÌHÇj}z@zppbÎ +H74939032908080Y Ì+HÇj}z@zppÈYcÎ 39032-90808 FG STERLING OTW, 9.0mmX80mmX80cm 
(5F)

EA - 08714729720836 ÍÊ!(gO=h(DcÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054051020 ÌHÇj}zV%*4PÎ +H74939054051020L Ì+HÇj}zV%*4ÈL)Î 39054-05102 Epic OUS Vas 5x101x120 EA - 08714729759348 ÍÊ!(gO=k}PTÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054051070 ÌHÇj}zV%*fvÎ +H74939054051070Q Ì+HÇj}zV%*fÈQVÎ 39054-05107 Epic OUS Vas 5x101x75 EA - 08714729759355 ÍÊ!(gO=k}W,Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054051220 ÌHÇj}zV%,4`Î +H74939054051220N Ì+HÇj}zV%,4ÈNSÎ 39054-05122 Epic OUS Vas 5x122x120 EA - 08714729759362 ÍÊ!(gO=k}^kÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054051270 ÌHÇj}zV%,fÊÎ +H74939054051270S Ì+HÇj}zV%,fÈSÄÎ 39054-05127 Epic OUS Vas 5x122x75 EA - 08714729759379 ÍÊ!(gO=k}o6Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054052020 ÌHÇj}zV%449Î +H74939054052020M Ì+HÇj}zV%44ÈM(Î 39054-05202 Epic OUS Vas 5x20x120 EA - 08714729759386 ÍÊ!(gO=k}vuÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054052070 ÌHÇj}zV%4f_Î +H74939054052070R Ì+HÇj}zV%4fÈRUÎ 39054-05207 Epic OUS Vas 5x20x75 EA - 08714729759393 ÍÊ!(gO=k}}MÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054053020 ÌHÇj}zV%>4"Î +H74939054053020N Ì+HÇj}zV%>4ÈN'Î 39054-05302 Epic OUS Vas 5x29x120 EA - 08714729759409 ÍÊ!(gO=k~)2Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054053070 ÌHÇj}zV%>fHÎ +H74939054053070S Ì+HÇj}zV%>fÈSTÎ 39054-05307 Epic OUS Vas 5x29x75 EA - 08714729759416 ÍÊ!(gO=k~0qÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054054020 ÌHÇj}zV%H4rÎ +H74939054054020O Ì+HÇj}zV%H4ÈO&Î 39054-05402 Epic OUS Vas 5x42x120 EA - 08714729759423 ÍÊ!(gO=k~7IÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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GTIN Cross‐Walk

Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

METALLIC STENTS H74939054054070 ÌHÇj}zV%Hf1Î +H74939054054070T Ì+HÇj}zV%HfÈTSÎ 39054-05407 Epic OUS Vas 5x42x75 EA - 08714729759430 ÍÊ!(gO=k~>!Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054055020 ÌHÇj}zV%R4[Î +H74939054055020P Ì+HÇj}zV%R4ÈP%Î 39054-05502 Epic OUS Vas 5x52x120 EA - 08714729759447 ÍÊ!(gO=k~OSÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054055070 ÌHÇj}zV%RfÅÎ +H74939054055070U Ì+HÇj}zV%RfÈURÎ 39054-05507 Epic OUS Vas 5x52x75 EA - 08714729759454 ÍÊ!(gO=k~V+Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054056020 ÌHÇj}zV%\4DÎ +H74939054056020Q Ì+HÇj}zV%\4ÈQ$Î 39054-05602 Epic OUS Vas 5x62x120 EA - 08714729759461 ÍÊ!(gO=k~]jÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054056070 ÌHÇj}zV%\fjÎ +H74939054056070V Ì+HÇj}zV%\fÈVQÎ 39054-05607 Epic OUS Vas 5x62x75 EA - 08714729759478 ÍÊ!(gO=k~n5Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054057020 ÌHÇj}zV%f4-Î +H74939054057020R Ì+HÇj}zV%f4ÈR#Î 39054-05702 Epic OUS Vas 5x72x120 EA - 08714729759485 ÍÊ!(gO=k~utÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054057070 ÌHÇj}zV%ffSÎ +H74939054057070W Ì+HÇj}zV%ffÈWPÎ 39054-05707 Epic OUS Vas 5x72x75 EA - 08714729759492 ÍÊ!(gO=k~|LÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054058020 ÌHÇj}zV%p4}Î +H74939054058020S Ì+HÇj}zV%p4ÈS"Î 39054-05802 Epic OUS Vas 5x82x120 EA - 08714729759508 ÍÊ!(gO=kÃ(1Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054058070 ÌHÇj}zV%pf<Î +H74939054058070X Ì+HÇj}zV%pfÈXOÎ 39054-05807 Epic OUS Vas 5x82x75 EA - 08714729759515 ÍÊ!(gO=kÃ/pÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054061020 ÌHÇj}zV&*4WÎ +H74939054061020M Ì+HÇj}zV&*4ÈM=Î 39054-06102 Epic OUS Vas 6x100x120 EA - 08714729759522 ÍÊ!(gO=kÃ6HÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054061070 ÌHÇj}zV&*f}Î +H74939054061070R Ì+HÇj}zV&*fÈRjÎ 39054-06107 Epic OUS Vas 6x100x75 EA - 08714729759539 ÍÊ!(gO=kÃGzÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054061220 ÌHÇj}zV&,4gÎ +H74939054061220O Ì+HÇj}zV&,4ÈOgÎ 39054-06122 Epic OUS Vas 6x120x120 EA - 08714729759546 ÍÊ!(gO=kÃNRÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054061270 ÌHÇj}zV&,f&Î +H74939054061270T Ì+HÇj}zV&,fÈT-Î 39054-06127 Epic OUS Vas 6x120x75 EA - 08714729759553 ÍÊ!(gO=kÃU*Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054062020 ÌHÇj}zV&44@Î +H74939054062020N Ì+HÇj}zV&44ÈN<Î 39054-06202 Epic OUS Vas 6x19x120 EA - 08714729759560 ÍÊ!(gO=kÃ\iÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054062070 ÌHÇj}zV&4ffÎ +H74939054062070S Ì+HÇj}zV&4fÈSiÎ 39054-06207 Epic OUS Vas 6x19x75 EA - 08714729759577 ÍÊ!(gO=kÃm4Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054063020 ÌHÇj}zV&>4)Î +H74939054063020O Ì+HÇj}zV&>4ÈO;Î 39054-06302 Epic OUS Vas 6x29x120 EA - 08714729759584 ÍÊ!(gO=kÃtsÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054063070 ÌHÇj}zV&>fOÎ +H74939054063070T Ì+HÇj}zV&>fÈThÎ 39054-06307 Epic OUS Vas 6x29x75 EA - 08714729759591 ÍÊ!(gO=kÃ{KÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054064020 ÌHÇj}zV&H4yÎ +H74939054064020P Ì+HÇj}zV&H4ÈP:Î 39054-06402 Epic OUS Vas 6x41x120 EA - 08714729759607 ÍÊ!(gO=kÄ'0Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054064070 ÌHÇj}zV&Hf8Î +H74939054064070U Ì+HÇj}zV&HfÈUgÎ 39054-06407 Epic OUS Vas 6x41x75 EA - 08714729759614 ÍÊ!(gO=kÄ.oÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054065020 ÌHÇj}zV&R4bÎ +H74939054065020Q Ì+HÇj}zV&R4ÈQ9Î 39054-06502 Epic OUS Vas 6x51x120 EA - 08714729759621 ÍÊ!(gO=kÄ5GÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054065070 ÌHÇj}zV&Rf!Î +H74939054065070V Ì+HÇj}zV&RfÈVfÎ 39054-06507 Epic OUS Vas 6x51x75 EA - 08714729759638 ÍÊ!(gO=kÄFyÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054066020 ÌHÇj}zV&\4KÎ +H74939054066020R Ì+HÇj}zV&\4ÈR8Î 39054-06602 Epic OUS Vas 6x61x120 EA - 08714729759645 ÍÊ!(gO=kÄMQÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054066070 ÌHÇj}zV&\fqÎ +H74939054066070W Ì+HÇj}zV&\fÈWeÎ 39054-06607 Epic OUS Vas 6x61x75 EA - 08714729759652 ÍÊ!(gO=kÄT)Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054067020 ÌHÇj}zV&f44Î +H74939054067020S Ì+HÇj}zV&f4ÈS7Î 39054-06702 Epic OUS Vas 6x71x120 EA - 08714729759669 ÍÊ!(gO=kÄe[Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054067070 ÌHÇj}zV&ffZÎ +H74939054067070X Ì+HÇj}zV&ffÈXdÎ 39054-06707 Epic OUS Vas 6x71x75 EA - 08714729759676 ÍÊ!(gO=kÄl3Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054068020 ÌHÇj}zV&p4ÈÎ +H74939054068020T Ì+HÇj}zV&p4ÈT6Î 39054-06802 Epic OUS Vas 6x80x120 EA - 08714729759683 ÍÊ!(gO=kÄsrÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054068070 ÌHÇj}zV&pfCÎ +H74939054068070Y Ì+HÇj}zV&pfÈYcÎ 39054-06807 Epic OUS Vas 6x80x75 EA - 08714729759690 ÍÊ!(gO=kÄzJÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054071020 ÌHÇj}zV'*4^Î +H74939054071020N Ì+HÇj}zV'*4ÈNQÎ 39054-07102 Epic OUS Vas 7x99x120 EA - 08714729759706 ÍÊ!(gO=kÅ&/Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054071070 ÌHÇj}zV'*fÈÎ +H74939054071070S Ì+HÇj}zV'*fÈS~Î 39054-07107 Epic OUS Vas 7x99x75 EA - 08714729759713 ÍÊ!(gO=kÅ-nÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054071220 ÌHÇj}zV',4nÎ +H74939054071220P Ì+HÇj}zV',4ÈP{Î 39054-07122 Epic OUS Vas 7x118x120 EA - 08714729759720 ÍÊ!(gO=kÅ4FÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054071270 ÌHÇj}zV',f-Î +H74939054071270U Ì+HÇj}zV',fÈUAÎ 39054-07127 Epic OUS Vas 7x118x75 EA - 08714729759737 ÍÊ!(gO=kÅExÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054072020 ÌHÇj}zV'44GÎ +H74939054072020O Ì+HÇj}zV'44ÈOPÎ 39054-07202 Epic OUS Vas 7x19x120 EA - 08714729759744 ÍÊ!(gO=kÅLPÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054072070 ÌHÇj}zV'4fmÎ +H74939054072070T Ì+HÇj}zV'4fÈT}Î 39054-07207 Epic OUS Vas 7x19x75 EA - 08714729759751 ÍÊ!(gO=kÅS(Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054073020 ÌHÇj}zV'>40Î +H74939054073020P Ì+HÇj}zV'>4ÈPOÎ 39054-07302 Epic OUS Vas 7x29x120 EA - 08714729759768 ÍÊ!(gO=kÅdZÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054073070 ÌHÇj}zV'>fVÎ +H74939054073070U Ì+HÇj}zV'>fÈU|Î 39054-07307 Epic OUS Vas 7x29x75 EA - 08714729759775 ÍÊ!(gO=kÅk2Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054074020 ÌHÇj}zV'H4ÄÎ +H74939054074020Q Ì+HÇj}zV'H4ÈQNÎ 39054-07402 Epic OUS Vas 7x41x120 EA - 08714729759782 ÍÊ!(gO=kÅrqÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054074070 ÌHÇj}zV'Hf?Î +H74939054074070V Ì+HÇj}zV'HfÈV{Î 39054-07407 Epic OUS Vas 7x41x75 EA - 08714729759799 ÍÊ!(gO=kÅÇ<Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054075020 ÌHÇj}zV'R4iÎ +H74939054075020R Ì+HÇj}zV'R4ÈRMÎ 39054-07502 Epic OUS Vas 7x50x120 EA - 08714729759805 ÍÊ!(gO=kÆ%.Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054075070 ÌHÇj}zV'Rf(Î +H74939054075070W Ì+HÇj}zV'RfÈWzÎ 39054-07507 Epic OUS Vas 7x50x75 EA - 08714729759812 ÍÊ!(gO=kÆ,mÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054076020 ÌHÇj}zV'\4RÎ +H74939054076020S Ì+HÇj}zV'\4ÈSLÎ 39054-07602 Epic OUS Vas 7x60x120 EA - 08714729759829 ÍÊ!(gO=kÆ=8Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054076070 ÌHÇj}zV'\fxÎ +H74939054076070X Ì+HÇj}zV'\fÈXyÎ 39054-07607 Epic OUS Vas 7x60x75 EA - 08714729759836 ÍÊ!(gO=kÆDwÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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GTIN Cross‐Walk

Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

METALLIC STENTS H74939054077020 ÌHÇj}zV'f4;Î +H74939054077020T Ì+HÇj}zV'f4ÈTKÎ 39054-07702 Epic OUS Vas 7x70x120 EA - 08714729759850 ÍÊ!(gO=kÆR'Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054077070 ÌHÇj}zV'ffaÎ +H74939054077070Y Ì+HÇj}zV'ffÈYxÎ 39054-07707 Epic OUS Vas 7x70x75 EA - 08714729769859 ÍÊ!(gO=lÆ[ÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054078020 ÌHÇj}zV'p4$Î +H74939054078020U Ì+HÇj}zV'p4ÈUJÎ 39054-07802 Epic OUS Vas 7x79x120 EA - 08714729759867 ÍÊ!(gO=kÆcYÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054078070 ÌHÇj}zV'pfJÎ +H74939054078070Z Ì+HÇj}zV'pfÈZwÎ 39054-07807 Epic OUS Vas 7x79x75 EA - 08714729759874 ÍÊ!(gO=kÆj1Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054081020 ÌHÇj}zV(*4eÎ +H74939054081020O Ì+HÇj}zV(*4ÈOeÎ 39054-08102 Epic OUS Vas 8x100x120 EA - 08714729759881 ÍÊ!(gO=kÆqpÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054081070 ÌHÇj}zV(*f$Î +H74939054081070T Ì+HÇj}zV(*fÈT+Î 39054-08107 Epic OUS Vas 8x100x75 EA - 08714729759898 ÍÊ!(gO=kÆÆ;Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054081220 ÌHÇj}zV(,4uÎ +H74939054081220Q Ì+HÇj}zV(,4ÈQ(Î 39054-08122 Epic OUS Vas 8x120x120 EA - 08714729759904 ÍÊ!(gO=kÇ$-Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054081270 ÌHÇj}zV(,f4Î +H74939054081270V Ì+HÇj}zV(,fÈVUÎ 39054-08127 Epic OUS Vas 8x120x75 EA - 08714729759911 ÍÊ!(gO=kÇ+lÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054082020 ÌHÇj}zV(44NÎ +H74939054082020P Ì+HÇj}zV(44ÈPdÎ 39054-08202 Epic OUS Vas 8x20x120 EA - 08714729759928 ÍÊ!(gO=kÇ<7Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054082070 ÌHÇj}zV(4ftÎ +H74939054082070U Ì+HÇj}zV(4fÈU*Î 39054-08207 Epic OUS Vas 8x20x75 EA - 08714729759935 ÍÊ!(gO=kÇCvÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054083020 ÌHÇj}zV(>47Î +H74939054083020Q Ì+HÇj}zV(>4ÈQcÎ 39054-08302 Epic OUS Vas 8x31x120 EA - 08714729759942 ÍÊ!(gO=kÇJNÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054083070 ÌHÇj}zV(>f]Î +H74939054083070V Ì+HÇj}zV(>fÈV)Î 39054-08307 Epic OUS Vas 8x31x75 EA - 08714729759959 ÍÊ!(gO=kÇ[ÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054084020 ÌHÇj}zV(H4ÂÎ +H74939054084020R Ì+HÇj}zV(H4ÈRbÎ 39054-08402 Epic OUS Vas 8x41x120 EA - 08714729759966 ÍÊ!(gO=kÇbXÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054084070 ÌHÇj}zV(HfFÎ +H74939054084070W Ì+HÇj}zV(HfÈW(Î 39054-08407 Epic OUS Vas 8x41x75 EA - 08714729759973 ÍÊ!(gO=kÇi0Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054085020 ÌHÇj}zV(R4pÎ +H74939054085020S Ì+HÇj}zV(R4ÈSaÎ 39054-08502 Epic OUS Vas 8x51x120 EA - 08714729759980 ÍÊ!(gO=kÇpoÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054085070 ÌHÇj}zV(Rf/Î +H74939054085070X Ì+HÇj}zV(RfÈX'Î 39054-08507 Epic OUS Vas 8x51x75 EA - 08714729759997 ÍÊ!(gO=kÇÅ:Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054086020 ÌHÇj}zV(\4YÎ +H74939054086020T Ì+HÇj}zV(\4ÈT`Î 39054-08602 Epic OUS Vas 8x61x120 EA - 08714729760009 ÍÊ!(gO=lÂ)ÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054086070 ÌHÇj}zV(\fÃÎ +H74939054086070Y Ì+HÇj}zV(\fÈY&Î 39054-08607 Epic OUS Vas 8x61x75 EA - 08714729760016 ÍÊ!(gO=lÂ0YÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054087020 ÌHÇj}zV(f4BÎ +H74939054087020U Ì+HÇj}zV(f4ÈU_Î 39054-08702 Epic OUS Vas 8x72x120 EA - 08714729760023 ÍÊ!(gO=lÂ71Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054087070 ÌHÇj}zV(ffhÎ +H74939054087070Z Ì+HÇj}zV(ffÈZ%Î 39054-08707 Epic OUS Vas 8x72x75 EA - 08714729760030 ÍÊ!(gO=lÂ>pÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054088020 ÌHÇj}zV(p4+Î +H74939054088020V Ì+HÇj}zV(p4ÈV^Î 39054-08802 Epic OUS Vas 8x82x120 EA - 08714729760047 ÍÊ!(gO=lÂO;Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054088070 ÌHÇj}zV(pfQÎ +H74939054088070- Ì+HÇj}zV(pfÈ-fÎ 39054-08807 Epic OUS Vas 8x82x75 EA - 08714729760054 ÍÊ!(gO=lÂVzÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054091020 ÌHÇj}zV)*4lÎ +H74939054091020P Ì+HÇj}zV)*4ÈPyÎ 39054-09102 Epic OUS Vas 9x99x120 EA - 08714729760061 ÍÊ!(gO=lÂ]RÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054091070 ÌHÇj}zV)*f+Î +H74939054091070U Ì+HÇj}zV)*fÈU?Î 39054-09107 Epic OUS Vas 9x99x75 EA - 08714729760078 ÍÊ!(gO=lÂnÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054092020 ÌHÇj}zV)44UÎ +H74939054092020Q Ì+HÇj}zV)44ÈQxÎ 39054-09202 Epic OUS Vas 9x21x120 EA - 08714729760085 ÍÊ!(gO=lÂu\Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054092070 ÌHÇj}zV)4f{Î +H74939054092070V Ì+HÇj}zV)4fÈV>Î 39054-09207 Epic OUS Vas 9x21x75 EA - 08714729760092 ÍÊ!(gO=lÂ|4Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054093020 ÌHÇj}zV)>4>Î +H74939054093020R Ì+HÇj}zV)>4ÈRwÎ 39054-09302 Epic OUS Vas 9x30x120 EA - 08714729760108 ÍÊ!(gO=l!(ÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054093070 ÌHÇj}zV)>fdÎ +H74939054093070W Ì+HÇj}zV)>fÈW=Î 39054-09307 Epic OUS Vas 9x30x75 EA - 08714729760115 ÍÊ!(gO=l!/XÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054094020 ÌHÇj}zV)H4'Î +H74939054094020S Ì+HÇj}zV)H4ÈSvÎ 39054-09402 Epic OUS Vas 9x40x120 EA - 08714729760122 ÍÊ!(gO=l!60Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054094070 ÌHÇj}zV)HfMÎ +H74939054094070X Ì+HÇj}zV)HfÈX<Î 39054-09407 Epic OUS Vas 9x40x75 EA - 08714729760139 ÍÊ!(gO=l!GbÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054095020 ÌHÇj}zV)R4wÎ +H74939054095020T Ì+HÇj}zV)R4ÈTuÎ 39054-09502 Epic OUS Vas 9x51x120 EA - 08714729760146 ÍÊ!(gO=l!N:Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054095070 ÌHÇj}zV)Rf6Î +H74939054095070Y Ì+HÇj}zV)RfÈY;Î 39054-09507 Epic OUS Vas 9x51x75 EA - 08714729760153 ÍÊ!(gO=l!UyÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054096020 ÌHÇj}zV)\4`Î +H74939054096020U Ì+HÇj}zV)\4ÈUtÎ 39054-09602 Epic OUS Vas 9x61x120 EA - 08714729760160 ÍÊ!(gO=l!\QÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054096070 ÌHÇj}zV)\fÊÎ +H74939054096070Z Ì+HÇj}zV)\fÈZ:Î 39054-09607 Epic OUS Vas 9x61x75 EA - 08714729760177 ÍÊ!(gO=l!mÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054097020 ÌHÇj}zV)f4IÎ +H74939054097020V Ì+HÇj}zV)f4ÈVsÎ 39054-09702 Epic OUS Vas 9x71x120 EA - 08714729760184 ÍÊ!(gO=l!t[Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054097070 ÌHÇj}zV)ffoÎ +H74939054097070- Ì+HÇj}zV)ffÈ-{Î 39054-09707 Epic OUS Vas 9x71x75 EA - 08714729760191 ÍÊ!(gO=l!{3Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054098020 ÌHÇj}zV)p42Î +H74939054098020W Ì+HÇj}zV)p4ÈWrÎ 39054-09802 Epic OUS Vas 9x81x120 EA - 08714729760207 ÍÊ!(gO=l"'ÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054098070 ÌHÇj}zV)pfXÎ +H74939054098070. Ì+HÇj}zV)pfÈ.zÎ 39054-09807 Epic OUS Vas 9x81x75 EA - 08714729760214 ÍÊ!(gO=l".WÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054101020 ÌHÇj}zV**4sÎ +H74939054101020H Ì+HÇj}zV**4ÈH!Î 39054-10102 Epic OUS Vas 10x98x120 EA - 08714729760221 ÍÊ!(gO=l"5/Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054101070 ÌHÇj}zV**f2Î +H74939054101070M Ì+HÇj}zV**fÈMNÎ 39054-10107 Epic OUS Vas 10x98x75 EA - 08714729760238 ÍÊ!(gO=l"FaÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054102020 ÌHÇj}zV*44\Î +H74939054102020I Ì+HÇj}zV*44ÈIÂÎ 39054-10202 Epic OUS Vas 10x20x120 EA - 08714729760245 ÍÊ!(gO=l"M9Î - - - - - - - ‐
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Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

METALLIC STENTS H74939054102070 ÌHÇj}zV*4fÆÎ +H74939054102070N Ì+HÇj}zV*4fÈNMÎ 39054-10207 Epic OUS Vas 10x20x75 EA - 08714729760252 ÍÊ!(gO=l"TxÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054103020 ÌHÇj}zV*>4EÎ +H74939054103020J Ì+HÇj}zV*>4ÈJÊÎ 39054-10302 Epic OUS Vas 10x30x120 EA - 08714729760269 ÍÊ!(gO=l"eCÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054103070 ÌHÇj}zV*>fkÎ +H74939054103070O Ì+HÇj}zV*>fÈOLÎ 39054-10307 Epic OUS Vas 10x30x75 EA - 08714729760276 ÍÊ!(gO=l"lÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054104020 ÌHÇj}zV*H4.Î +H74939054104020K Ì+HÇj}zV*H4ÈKÉÎ 39054-10402 Epic OUS Vas 10x40x120 EA - 08714729760283 ÍÊ!(gO=l"sZÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054104070 ÌHÇj}zV*HfTÎ +H74939054104070P Ì+HÇj}zV*HfÈPKÎ 39054-10407 Epic OUS Vas 10x40x75 EA - 08714729760290 ÍÊ!(gO=l"z2Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054105020 ÌHÇj}zV*R4~Î +H74939054105020L Ì+HÇj}zV*R4ÈLÈÎ 39054-10502 Epic OUS Vas 10x50x120 EA - 08714729760306 ÍÊ!(gO=l#&~Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054105070 ÌHÇj}zV*Rf=Î +H74939054105070Q Ì+HÇj}zV*RfÈQJÎ 39054-10507 Epic OUS Vas 10x50x75 EA - 08714729760313 ÍÊ!(gO=l#-VÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054106020 ÌHÇj}zV*\4gÎ +H74939054106020M Ì+HÇj}zV*\4ÈMÇÎ 39054-10602 Epic OUS Vas 10x60x120 EA - 08714729760320 ÍÊ!(gO=l#4.Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054106070 ÌHÇj}zV*\f&Î +H74939054106070R Ì+HÇj}zV*\fÈRIÎ 39054-10607 Epic OUS Vas 10x60x75 EA - 08714729760337 ÍÊ!(gO=l#E`Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054107020 ÌHÇj}zV*f4PÎ +H74939054107020N Ì+HÇj}zV*f4ÈNÆÎ 39054-10702 Epic OUS Vas 10x71x120 EA - 08714729760344 ÍÊ!(gO=l#L8Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054107070 ÌHÇj}zV*ffvÎ +H74939054107070S Ì+HÇj}zV*ffÈSHÎ 39054-10707 Epic OUS Vas 10x71x75 EA - 08714729760351 ÍÊ!(gO=l#SwÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054108020 ÌHÇj}zV*p49Î +H74939054108020O Ì+HÇj}zV*p4ÈOÅÎ 39054-10802 Epic OUS Vas 10x80x120 EA - 08714729760368 ÍÊ!(gO=l#dBÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054108070 ÌHÇj}zV*pf_Î +H74939054108070T Ì+HÇj}zV*pfÈTGÎ 39054-10807 Epic OUS Vas 10x80x75 EA - 08714729760375 ÍÊ!(gO=l#kÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054123020 ÌHÇj}zV,>4SÎ +H74939054123020L Ì+HÇj}zV,>4ÈLGÎ 39054-12302 Epic OUS Vas 12x32x120 EA - 08714729760382 ÍÊ!(gO=l#rYÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054123070 ÌHÇj}zV,>fyÎ +H74939054123070Q Ì+HÇj}zV,>fÈQtÎ 39054-12307 Epic OUS Vas 12x32x75 EA - 08714729760399 ÍÊ!(gO=l#Ç$Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054124020 ÌHÇj}zV,H4<Î +H74939054124020M Ì+HÇj}zV,H4ÈMFÎ 39054-12402 Epic OUS Vas 12x42x120 EA - 08714729760405 ÍÊ!(gO=l$%}Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054124070 ÌHÇj}zV,HfbÎ +H74939054124070R Ì+HÇj}zV,HfÈRsÎ 39054-12407 Epic OUS Vas 12x42x75 EA - 08714729760412 ÍÊ!(gO=l$,UÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054125020 ÌHÇj}zV,R4%Î +H74939054125020N Ì+HÇj}zV,R4ÈNEÎ 39054-12502 Epic OUS Vas 12x52x120 EA - 08714729760429 ÍÊ!(gO=l$=ÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054125070 ÌHÇj}zV,RfKÎ +H74939054125070S Ì+HÇj}zV,RfÈSrÎ 39054-12507 Epic OUS Vas 12x52x75 EA - 08714729760436 ÍÊ!(gO=l$D_Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054126020 ÌHÇj}zV,\4uÎ +H74939054126020O Ì+HÇj}zV,\4ÈODÎ 39054-12602 Epic OUS Vas 12x61x120 EA - 08714729760443 ÍÊ!(gO=l$K7Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054126070 ÌHÇj}zV,\f4Î +H74939054126070T Ì+HÇj}zV,\fÈTqÎ 39054-12607 Epic OUS Vas 12x61x75 EA - 08714729760450 ÍÊ!(gO=l$RvÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054143020 ÌHÇj}zV.>4aÎ +H74939054143020N Ì+HÇj}zV.>4ÈNoÎ 39054-14302 Epic OUS Vas 14x31x120 EA - 08714729760467 ÍÊ!(gO=l$cAÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054143070 ÌHÇj}zV.>fÂÎ +H74939054143070S Ì+HÇj}zV.>fÈS5Î 39054-14307 Epic OUS Vas 14x31x75 EA - 08714729760474 ÍÊ!(gO=l$jÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054144020 ÌHÇj}zV.H4JÎ +H74939054144020O Ì+HÇj}zV.H4ÈOnÎ 39054-14402 Epic OUS Vas 14x41x120 EA - 08714729760481 ÍÊ!(gO=l$qXÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054144070 ÌHÇj}zV.HfpÎ +H74939054144070T Ì+HÇj}zV.HfÈT4Î 39054-14407 Epic OUS Vas 14x41x75 EA - 08714729760498 ÍÊ!(gO=l$Æ#Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054145020 ÌHÇj}zV.R43Î +H74939054145020P Ì+HÇj}zV.R4ÈPmÎ 39054-14502 Epic OUS Vas 14x50x120 EA - 08714729760504 ÍÊ!(gO=l%$|Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054145070 ÌHÇj}zV.RfYÎ +H74939054145070U Ì+HÇj}zV.RfÈU3Î 39054-14507 Epic OUS Vas 14x50x75 EA - 08714729760511 ÍÊ!(gO=l%+TÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054146020 ÌHÇj}zV.\4ÇÎ +H74939054146020Q Ì+HÇj}zV.\4ÈQlÎ 39054-14602 Epic OUS Vas 14x60x120 EA - 08714729760528 ÍÊ!(gO=l%<ÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939054146070 ÌHÇj}zV.\fBÎ +H74939054146070V Ì+HÇj}zV.\fÈV2Î 39054-14607 Epic OUS Vas 14x60x75 EA - 08714729760535 ÍÊ!(gO=l%C^Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939134152010 ÌHÇj}{B/4*ÄÎ +H74939134152010L Ì+HÇj}{B/4*ÈLPÎ 39134-15201 Coyote ES OTW 1.5mm x 20mm x 142cm EA - 08714729767329 ÍÊ!(gO=li=EÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939134202010 ÌHÇj}{B44*<Î +H74939134202010H Ì+HÇj}{B44*ÈHHÎ 39134-20201 Coyote ES OTW 2mm x 20mm x 142cm EA - 08714729767336 ÍÊ!(gO=liDÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939134203010 ÌHÇj}{B4>*%Î +H74939134203010I Ì+HÇj}{B4>*ÈIGÎ 39134-20301 Coyote ES OTW 2mm x 30mm x 143cm EA - 08714729767343 ÍÊ!(gO=liK\Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939134204010 ÌHÇj}{B4H*uÎ +H74939134204010J Ì+HÇj}{B4H*ÈJFÎ 39134-20401 Coyote ES OTW 2mm x 40mm x 144cm EA - 08714729767350 ÍÊ!(gO=liR4Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939134252010 ÌHÇj}{B94*_Î +H74939134252010M Ì+HÇj}{B94*ÈMEÎ 39134-25201 Coyote ES OTW 2.5mm x 20mm x 143cm EA - 08714729767367 ÍÊ!(gO=licfÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939134253010 ÌHÇj}{B9>*HÎ +H74939134253010N Ì+HÇj}{B9>*ÈNDÎ 39134-25301 Coyote ES OTW 2.5mm x 30mm x 144cm EA - 08714729767374 ÍÊ!(gO=lij>Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939134254010 ÌHÇj}{B9H*1Î +H74939134254010O Ì+HÇj}{B9H*ÈOCÎ 39134-25401 Coyote ES OTW 2.5mm x 40mm x 145cm EA - 08714729767381 ÍÊ!(gO=liq}Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939134302010 ÌHÇj}{B>4*ÆÎ +H74939134302010I Ì+HÇj}{B>4*ÈI=Î 39134-30201 Coyote ES OTW 3mm x 20mm x 143cm EA - 08714729767398 ÍÊ!(gO=liÆHÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939134303010 ÌHÇj}{B>>*kÎ +H74939134303010J Ì+HÇj}{B>>*ÈJ<Î 39134-30301 Coyote ES OTW 3mm x 30mm x 144cm EA - 08714729767404 ÍÊ!(gO=lj$:Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939134304010 ÌHÇj}{B>H*TÎ +H74939134304010K Ì+HÇj}{B>H*ÈK;Î 39134-30401 Coyote ES OTW 3mm x 40mm x 145cm EA - 08714729767411 ÍÊ!(gO=lj+yÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939134352010 ÌHÇj}{BC4*>Î +H74939134352010N Ì+HÇj}{BC4*ÈN:Î 39134-35201 Coyote ES OTW 3.5mm x 20mm x 143cm EA - 08714729767428 ÍÊ!(gO=lj<DÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939134353010 ÌHÇj}{BC>*'Î +H74939134353010O Ì+HÇj}{BC>*ÈO9Î 39134-35301 Coyote ES OTW 3.5mm x 30mm x 144cm EA - 08714729767435 ÍÊ!(gO=ljCÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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Boston Scientific ‐ All Divisions
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Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure
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Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

ANGIOPLASTY H74939134354010 ÌHÇj}{BCH*wÎ +H74939134354010P Ì+HÇj}{BCH*ÈP8Î 39134-35401 Coyote ES OTW 3.5mm x 40mm x 145cm EA - 08714729767442 ÍÊ!(gO=ljJ[Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939134402010 ÌHÇj}{BH4*aÎ +H74939134402010J Ì+HÇj}{BH4*ÈJ2Î 39134-40201 Coyote ES OTW 4mm x 20mm x 143cm EA - 08714729767459 ÍÊ!(gO=lj[&Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939134403010 ÌHÇj}{BH>*JÎ +H74939134403010K Ì+HÇj}{BH>*ÈK1Î 39134-40301 Coyote ES OTW 4mm x 30mm x 144cm EA - 08714729767466 ÍÊ!(gO=ljbeÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939134404010 ÌHÇj}{BHH*3Î +H74939134404010L Ì+HÇj}{BHH*ÈL0Î 39134-40401 Coyote ES OTW 4mm x 40mm x 145cm EA - 08714729767473 ÍÊ!(gO=lji=Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939135152010 ÌHÇj}{C/4*ÊÎ +H74939135152010M Ì+HÇj}{C/4*ÈMcÎ 39135-15201 Coyote ES MR 1.5mm x 20mm x 143cm EA - 08714729767169 ÍÊ!(gO=lgehÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939135202010 ÌHÇj}{C44*BÎ +H74939135202010I Ì+HÇj}{C44*ÈI[Î 39135-20201 Coyote ES MR 2mm x 20mm x 143cm EA - 08714729767176 ÍÊ!(gO=lgl@Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939135203010 ÌHÇj}{C4>*+Î +H74939135203010J Ì+HÇj}{C4>*ÈJZÎ 39135-20301 Coyote ES MR 2mm x 30mm x 144cm EA - 08714729767183 ÍÊ!(gO=lgsÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939135204010 ÌHÇj}{C4H*{Î +H74939135204010K Ì+HÇj}{C4H*ÈKYÎ 39135-20401 Coyote ES MR 2mm x 40mm x 145cm EA - 08714729767190 ÍÊ!(gO=lgzWÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939135252010 ÌHÇj}{C94*eÎ +H74939135252010N Ì+HÇj}{C94*ÈNXÎ 39135-25201 Coyote ES MR 2.5mm x 20mm x 144cm EA - 08714729767206 ÍÊ!(gO=lh&<Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939135253010 ÌHÇj}{C9>*NÎ +H74939135253010O Ì+HÇj}{C9>*ÈOWÎ 39135-25301 Coyote ES MR 2.5mm x 30mm x 145cm EA - 08714729767213 ÍÊ!(gO=lh-{Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939135254010 ÌHÇj}{C9H*7Î +H74939135254010P Ì+HÇj}{C9H*ÈPVÎ 39135-25401 Coyote ES MR 2.5mm x 40mm x 146cm EA - 08714729767220 ÍÊ!(gO=lh4SÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939135302010 ÌHÇj}{C>4*!Î +H74939135302010J Ì+HÇj}{C>4*ÈJPÎ 39135-30201 Coyote ES MR 3mm x 20mm x 144cm EA - 08714729767237 ÍÊ!(gO=lhEÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939135303010 ÌHÇj}{C>>*qÎ +H74939135303010K Ì+HÇj}{C>>*ÈKOÎ 39135-30301 Coyote ES MR 3mm x 30mm x 145cm EA - 08714729767244 ÍÊ!(gO=lhL]Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939135304010 ÌHÇj}{C>H*ZÎ +H74939135304010L Ì+HÇj}{C>H*ÈLNÎ 39135-30401 Coyote ES MR 3mm x 40mm x 146cm EA - 08714729767251 ÍÊ!(gO=lhS5Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939135352010 ÌHÇj}{CC4*DÎ +H74939135352010O Ì+HÇj}{CC4*ÈOMÎ 39135-35201 Coyote ES MR 3.5mm x 20mm x 144cm EA - 08714729767268 ÍÊ!(gO=lhdgÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939135353010 ÌHÇj}{CC>*-Î +H74939135353010P Ì+HÇj}{CC>*ÈPLÎ 39135-35301 Coyote ES MR 3.5mm x 30mm x 145cm EA - 08714729767275 ÍÊ!(gO=lhk?Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939135354010 ÌHÇj}{CCH*}Î +H74939135354010Q Ì+HÇj}{CCH*ÈQKÎ 39135-35401 Coyote ES MR 3.5mm x 40mm x 146cm EA - 08714729767282 ÍÊ!(gO=lhr~Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939135402010 ÌHÇj}{CH4*gÎ +H74939135402010K Ì+HÇj}{CH4*ÈKEÎ 39135-40201 Coyote ES MR 4mm x 20mm x 144cm EA - 08714729767299 ÍÊ!(gO=lhÇIÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939135403010 ÌHÇj}{CH>*PÎ +H74939135403010L Ì+HÇj}{CH>*ÈLDÎ 39135-40301 Coyote ES MR 4mm x 30mm x 145cm EA - 08714729767305 ÍÊ!(gO=li%;Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939135404010 ÌHÇj}{CHH*9Î +H74939135404010M Ì+HÇj}{CHH*ÈMCÎ 39135-40401 Coyote ES MR 4mm x 40mm x 146cm EA - 08714729767312 ÍÊ!(gO=li,zÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLIC PROTECTION H749391421900 ÌHÇj}{J3Â9Î +H749391421900L Ì+HÇj}{J3ÂÈL5Î 39142-190 FW EZ 3.5-5.5 190cm PV-JP EA - 08714729781233 ÍÊ!(gO=n,A+Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLIC PROTECTION H749391423000 ÌHÇj}{J>ÂÊÎ +H749391423000E Ì+HÇj}{J>ÂÈE@Î 39142-300 FW EZ 3.5-5.5 300cm PV-JP EA - 08714729781240 ÍÊ!(gO=n,HjÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147201010 ÌHÇj}{O4**:Î +H74939147201010K Ì+HÇj}{O4**ÈKmÎ 39147-20101 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.0mm X 100mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782599 ÍÊ!(gO=n9Ç{Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147201090 ÌHÇj}{O4*z9Î +H74939147201090S Ì+HÇj}{O4*zÈSNÎ 39147-20109 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.0mm X 100mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782797 ÍÊ!(gO=n;ÅyÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147201210 ÌHÇj}{O4,*JÎ +H74939147201210M Ì+HÇj}{O4,*ÈM0Î 39147-20121 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.0mm X 120mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782605 ÍÊ!(gO=n:%mÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147201290 ÌHÇj}{O4,zIÎ +H74939147201290U Ì+HÇj}{O4,zÈUxÎ 39147-20129 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.0mm X 120mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782803 ÍÊ!(gO=n<#kÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147201510 ÌHÇj}{O4/*bÎ +H74939147201510P Ì+HÇj}{O4/*ÈPoÎ 39147-20151 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.0mm X 150mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782612 ÍÊ!(gO=n:,EÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147201590 ÌHÇj}{O4/zaÎ +H74939147201590X Ì+HÇj}{O4/zÈXPÎ 39147-20159 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.0mm X 150mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782810 ÍÊ!(gO=n<*CÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147208010 ÌHÇj}{O4p*gÎ +H74939147208010R Ì+HÇj}{O4p*ÈRfÎ 39147-20801 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.0mm X 80mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782629 ÍÊ!(gO=n:=wÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147208090 ÌHÇj}{O4pzfÎ +H74939147208090Z Ì+HÇj}{O4pzÈZGÎ 39147-20809 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.0mm X 80mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782827 ÍÊ!(gO=n<;uÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147251010 ÌHÇj}{O9**]Î +H74939147251010P Ì+HÇj}{O9**ÈPjÎ 39147-25101 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.5mm X 100mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782636 ÍÊ!(gO=n:DOÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147251090 ÌHÇj}{O9*z\Î +H74939147251090X Ì+HÇj}{O9*zÈXKÎ 39147-25109 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.5mm X 100mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782834 ÍÊ!(gO=n<BMÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147251210 ÌHÇj}{O9,*mÎ +H74939147251210R Ì+HÇj}{O9,*ÈR-Î 39147-25121 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.5mm X 120mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782643 ÍÊ!(gO=n:K'Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147251290 ÌHÇj}{O9,zlÎ +H74939147251290Z Ì+HÇj}{O9,zÈZuÎ 39147-25129 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.5mm X 120mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782841 ÍÊ!(gO=n<I%Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147251510 ÌHÇj}{O9/*ÉÎ +H74939147251510U Ì+HÇj}{O9/*ÈUlÎ 39147-25151 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.5mm X 150mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782650 ÍÊ!(gO=n:RfÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147251590 ÌHÇj}{O9/zÈÎ +H74939147251590 Ì+HÇj}{O9/zÈÂBÎ 39147-25159 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.5mm X 150mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782858 ÍÊ!(gO=n<ZWÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147258010 ÌHÇj}{O9p*#Î +H74939147258010W Ì+HÇj}{O9p*ÈWcÎ 39147-25801 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.5mm X 80mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782667 ÍÊ!(gO=n:c1Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147258090 ÌHÇj}{O9pz"Î +H74939147258090/ Ì+HÇj}{O9pzÈ/nÎ 39147-25809 FG STERLING SL MR, 2.5mm X 80mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782865 ÍÊ!(gO=n<a/Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147301010 ÌHÇj}{O>**ÄÎ +H74939147301010L Ì+HÇj}{O>**ÈLbÎ 39147-30101 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.0mm X 100mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782674 ÍÊ!(gO=n:jpÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147301090 ÌHÇj}{O>*zÃÎ +H74939147301090T Ì+HÇj}{O>*zÈTCÎ 39147-30109 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.0mm X 100mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782872 ÍÊ!(gO=n<hnÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147301210 ÌHÇj}{O>,*)Î +H74939147301210N Ì+HÇj}{O>,*ÈN%Î 39147-30121 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.0mm X 120mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782681 ÍÊ!(gO=n:qHÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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Boston Scientific ‐ All Divisions
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147301290 ÌHÇj}{O>,z(Î +H74939147301290V Ì+HÇj}{O>,zÈVmÎ 39147-30129 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.0mm X 120mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782889 ÍÊ!(gO=n<y9Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147301510 ÌHÇj}{O>/*AÎ +H74939147301510Q Ì+HÇj}{O>/*ÈQdÎ 39147-30151 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.0mm X 150mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782698 ÍÊ!(gO=n:ÆzÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147301590 ÌHÇj}{O>/z@Î +H74939147301590Y Ì+HÇj}{O>/zÈYEÎ 39147-30159 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.0mm X 150mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782896 ÍÊ!(gO=n<ÄxÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147308010 ÌHÇj}{O>p*FÎ +H74939147308010S Ì+HÇj}{O>p*ÈS[Î 39147-30801 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.0mm X 80mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782704 ÍÊ!(gO=n;$lÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147308090 ÌHÇj}{O>pzEÎ +H74939147308090- Ì+HÇj}{O>pzÈ-~Î 39147-30809 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.0mm X 80mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782902 ÍÊ!(gO=n="jÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147351010 ÌHÇj}{OC**<Î +H74939147351010Q Ì+HÇj}{OC**ÈQ_Î 39147-35101 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.5mm X 100mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782711 ÍÊ!(gO=n;+DÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147351090 ÌHÇj}{OC*z;Î +H74939147351090Y Ì+HÇj}{OC*zÈY@Î 39147-35109 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.5mm X 100mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782919 ÍÊ!(gO=n=35Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147351210 ÌHÇj}{OC,*LÎ +H74939147351210S Ì+HÇj}{OC,*ÈS"Î 39147-35121 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.5mm X 120mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782728 ÍÊ!(gO=n;<vÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147351290 ÌHÇj}{OC,zKÎ +H74939147351290- Ì+HÇj}{OC,zÈ-EÎ 39147-35129 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.5mm X 120mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782926 ÍÊ!(gO=n=:tÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147351510 ÌHÇj}{OC/*dÎ +H74939147351510V Ì+HÇj}{OC/*ÈVaÎ 39147-35151 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.5mm X 150mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782735 ÍÊ!(gO=n;CNÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147351590 ÌHÇj}{OC/zcÎ +H74939147351590$ Ì+HÇj}{OC/zÈ$[Î 39147-35159 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.5mm X 150mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782933 ÍÊ!(gO=n=ALÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147358010 ÌHÇj}{OCp*iÎ +H74939147358010X Ì+HÇj}{OCp*ÈXXÎ 39147-35801 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.5mm X 80mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782742 ÍÊ!(gO=n;J&Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147358090 ÌHÇj}{OCpzhÎ +H74939147358090+ Ì+HÇj}{OCpzÈ+'Î 39147-35809 FG STERLING SL MR, 3.5mm X 80mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782940 ÍÊ!(gO=n=H$Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147401010 ÌHÇj}{OH**_Î +H74939147401010M Ì+HÇj}{OH**ÈMWÎ 39147-40101 FG STERLING SL MR, 4.0mm X 100mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782759 ÍÊ!(gO=n;[XÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147401090 ÌHÇj}{OH*z^Î +H74939147401090U Ì+HÇj}{OH*zÈU8Î 39147-40109 FG STERLING SL MR, 4.0mm X 100mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782957 ÍÊ!(gO=n=YVÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147401210 ÌHÇj}{OH,*oÎ +H74939147401210O Ì+HÇj}{OH,*ÈOÅÎ 39147-40121 FG STERLING SL MR, 4.0mm X 120mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782766 ÍÊ!(gO=n;b0Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147401290 ÌHÇj}{OH,znÎ +H74939147401290W Ì+HÇj}{OH,zÈWbÎ 39147-40129 FG STERLING SL MR, 4.0mm X 120mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782964 ÍÊ!(gO=n=`.Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147401510 ÌHÇj}{OH/*ÂÎ +H74939147401510R Ì+HÇj}{OH/*ÈRYÎ 39147-40151 FG STERLING SL MR, 4.0mm X 150mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782773 ÍÊ!(gO=n;ioÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147401590 ÌHÇj}{OH/zÊÎ +H74939147401590Z Ì+HÇj}{OH/zÈZ:Î 39147-40159 FG STERLING SL MR, 4.0mm X 150mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782971 ÍÊ!(gO=n=gmÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147408010 ÌHÇj}{OHp*%Î +H74939147408010T Ì+HÇj}{OHp*ÈTPÎ 39147-40801 FG STERLING SL MR, 4.0mm X 80mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782780 ÍÊ!(gO=n;pGÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939147408090 ÌHÇj}{OHpz$Î +H74939147408090. Ì+HÇj}{OHpzÈ.sÎ 39147-40809 FG STERLING SL MR, 4.0mm X 80mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782988 ÍÊ!(gO=n=x8Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148201010 ÌHÇj}{P4**@Î +H74939148201010L Ì+HÇj}{P4**ÈLÄÎ 39148-20101 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.0mm X 100mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782216 ÍÊ!(gO=n60IÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148201090 ÌHÇj}{P4*z?Î +H74939148201090T Ì+HÇj}{P4*zÈTaÎ 39148-20109 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.0mm X 100mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782391 ÍÊ!(gO=n7{#Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148201210 ÌHÇj}{P4,*PÎ +H74939148201210N Ì+HÇj}{P4,*ÈNCÎ 39148-20121 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.0mm X 120mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782223 ÍÊ!(gO=n67!Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148201290 ÌHÇj}{P4,zOÎ +H74939148201290V Ì+HÇj}{P4,zÈV$Î 39148-20129 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.0mm X 120mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782407 ÍÊ!(gO=n8'oÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148201510 ÌHÇj}{P4/*hÎ +H74939148201510Q Ì+HÇj}{P4/*ÈQÆÎ 39148-20151 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.0mm X 150mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782230 ÍÊ!(gO=n6>`Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148201590 ÌHÇj}{P4/zgÎ +H74939148201590Y Ì+HÇj}{P4/zÈYcÎ 39148-20159 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.0mm X 150mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782414 ÍÊ!(gO=n8.GÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148208010 ÌHÇj}{P4p*mÎ +H74939148208010S Ì+HÇj}{P4p*ÈSyÎ 39148-20801 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.0mm X 80mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782247 ÍÊ!(gO=n6O+Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148208090 ÌHÇj}{P4pzlÎ +H74939148208090- Ì+HÇj}{P4pzÈ-5Î 39148-20809 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.0mm X 80mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782421 ÍÊ!(gO=n85ÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148251010 ÌHÇj}{P9**cÎ +H74939148251010Q Ì+HÇj}{P9**ÈQ}Î 39148-25101 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.5mm X 100mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782254 ÍÊ!(gO=n6VjÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148251090 ÌHÇj}{P9*zbÎ +H74939148251090Y Ì+HÇj}{P9*zÈY^Î 39148-25109 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.5mm X 100mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782438 ÍÊ!(gO=n8FQÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148251210 ÌHÇj}{P9,*sÎ +H74939148251210S Ì+HÇj}{P9,*ÈS@Î 39148-25121 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.5mm X 120mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782261 ÍÊ!(gO=n6]BÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148251290 ÌHÇj}{P9,zrÎ +H74939148251290- Ì+HÇj}{P9,zÈ-cÎ 39148-25129 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.5mm X 120mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782445 ÍÊ!(gO=n8M)Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148251510 ÌHÇj}{P9/*$Î +H74939148251510V Ì+HÇj}{P9/*ÈVÃÎ 39148-25151 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.5mm X 150mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782278 ÍÊ!(gO=n6ntÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148251590 ÌHÇj}{P9/z#Î +H74939148251590$ Ì+HÇj}{P9/zÈ$yÎ 39148-25159 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.5mm X 150mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782452 ÍÊ!(gO=n8ThÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148258010 ÌHÇj}{P9p*)Î +H74939148258010X Ì+HÇj}{P9p*ÈXvÎ 39148-25801 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.5mm X 80mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782285 ÍÊ!(gO=n6uLÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148258090 ÌHÇj}{P9pz(Î +H74939148258090+ Ì+HÇj}{P9pzÈ+EÎ 39148-25809 FG STERLING SL OTW,2.5mm X 80mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782469 ÍÊ!(gO=n8e3Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148301010 ÌHÇj}{P>**ÊÎ +H74939148301010M Ì+HÇj}{P>**ÈMuÎ 39148-30101 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.0mm X 100mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782292 ÍÊ!(gO=n6|$Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148301090 ÌHÇj}{P>*zÉÎ +H74939148301090U Ì+HÇj}{P>*zÈUVÎ 39148-30109 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.0mm X 100mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782476 ÍÊ!(gO=n8lrÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148301210 ÌHÇj}{P>,*/Î +H74939148301210O Ì+HÇj}{P>,*ÈO8Î 39148-30121 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.0mm X 120mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782308 ÍÊ!(gO=n7(pÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148301290 ÌHÇj}{P>,z.Î +H74939148301290W Ì+HÇj}{P>,zÈWÄÎ 39148-30129 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.0mm X 120mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782483 ÍÊ!(gO=n8sJÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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Boston Scientific ‐ All Divisions
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148301510 ÌHÇj}{P>/*GÎ +H74939148301510R Ì+HÇj}{P>/*ÈRwÎ 39148-30151 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.0mm X 150mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782315 ÍÊ!(gO=n7/HÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148301590 ÌHÇj}{P>/zFÎ +H74939148301590Z Ì+HÇj}{P>/zÈZXÎ 39148-30159 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.0mm X 150mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782490 ÍÊ!(gO=n8z"Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148308010 ÌHÇj}{P>p*LÎ +H74939148308010T Ì+HÇj}{P>p*ÈTnÎ 39148-30801 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.0mm X 80mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782322 ÍÊ!(gO=n76ÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148308090 ÌHÇj}{P>pzKÎ +H74939148308090. Ì+HÇj}{P>pzÈ.*Î 39148-30809 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.0mm X 80mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782506 ÍÊ!(gO=n9&nÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148351010 ÌHÇj}{PC**BÎ +H74939148351010R Ì+HÇj}{PC**ÈRrÎ 39148-35101 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.5mm X 100mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782339 ÍÊ!(gO=n7GRÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148351090 ÌHÇj}{PC*zAÎ +H74939148351090Z Ì+HÇj}{PC*zÈZSÎ 39148-35109 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.5mm X 100mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782513 ÍÊ!(gO=n9-FÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148351210 ÌHÇj}{PC,*RÎ +H74939148351210T Ì+HÇj}{PC,*ÈT5Î 39148-35121 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.5mm X 120mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782346 ÍÊ!(gO=n7N*Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148351290 ÌHÇj}{PC,zQÎ +H74939148351290. Ì+HÇj}{PC,zÈ.XÎ 39148-35129 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.5mm X 120mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782520 ÍÊ!(gO=n94ÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148351510 ÌHÇj}{PC/*jÎ +H74939148351510W Ì+HÇj}{PC/*ÈWtÎ 39148-35151 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.5mm X 150mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782353 ÍÊ!(gO=n7UiÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148351590 ÌHÇj}{PC/ziÎ +H74939148351590/ Ì+HÇj}{PC/zÈ/ÃÎ 39148-35159 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.5mm X 150mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782537 ÍÊ!(gO=n9EPÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148358010 ÌHÇj}{PCp*oÎ +H74939148358010Y Ì+HÇj}{PCp*ÈYkÎ 39148-35801 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.5mm X 80mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782360 ÍÊ!(gO=n7\AÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148358090 ÌHÇj}{PCpznÎ +H74939148358090% Ì+HÇj}{PCpzÈ%MÎ 39148-35809 FG STERLING SL OTW,3.5mm X 80mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782544 ÍÊ!(gO=n9L(Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148401010 ÌHÇj}{PH**eÎ +H74939148401010N Ì+HÇj}{PH**ÈNjÎ 39148-40101 FG STERLING SL OTW,4.0mm X 100mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782551 ÍÊ!(gO=n9SgÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148401210 ÌHÇj}{PH,*uÎ +H74939148401210P Ì+HÇj}{PH,*ÈP-Î 39148-40121 FG STERLING SL OTW,4.0mm X 120mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782377 ÍÊ!(gO=n7msÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148401290 ÌHÇj}{PH,ztÎ +H74939148401290X Ì+HÇj}{PH,zÈXuÎ 39148-40129 FG STERLING SL OTW,4.0mm X 120mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782568 ÍÊ!(gO=n9d2Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148401510 ÌHÇj}{PH/*&Î +H74939148401510S Ì+HÇj}{PH/*ÈSlÎ 39148-40151 FG STERLING SL OTW,4.0mm X 150mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782384 ÍÊ!(gO=n7tKÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148401590 ÌHÇj}{PH/z%Î +H74939148401590- Ì+HÇj}{PH/zÈ-(Î 39148-40159 FG STERLING SL OTW,4.0mm X 150mm X 
90cm

EA - 08714729782575 ÍÊ!(gO=n9kqÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939148408010 ÌHÇj}{PHp*+Î +H74939148408010U Ì+HÇj}{PHp*ÈUcÎ 39148-40801 FG STERLING SL OTW,4.0mm X 80mm X 
150cm

EA - 08714729782582 ÍÊ!(gO=n9rIÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493915010240 ÌH7ÇQG/!"H,Î +H7493915010240H Ì+H7ÇQG/!"HÈHYÎ 39150-1024 CAROTID WALLSTENT MONORAIL 10.0-
24

EA - 08714729781097 ÍÊ!(gO=n*ÅXÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H7493915010310 ÌH7ÇQG/!#*[Î +H7493915010310F Ì+H7ÇQG/!#*ÈFSÎ 39150-1031 CAROTID WALLSTENT MONORAIL 10.0-
31

EA - 08714729781110 ÍÊ!(gO=n+*"Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H749391506220 ÌHÇj}{R^43Î +H749391506220K Ì+HÇj}{R^4ÈKkÎ 39150-622 CAROTID WALLSTENT MONORAIL 6.0-22 EA - 08714729781158 ÍÊ!(gO=n+Z6Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H749391508210 ÌHÇj}{Rr*oÎ +H749391508210L Ì+HÇj}{Rr*ÈLUÎ 39150-821 CAROTID WALLSTENT MONORAIL 8.0-21 EA - 08714729781172 ÍÊ!(gO=n+hMÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H749391508290 ÌHÇj}{RrzÉÎ +H749391508290T Ì+HÇj}{RrzÈTEÎ 39150-829 CAROTID WALLSTENT MONORAIL 8.0-29 EA - 08714729781196 ÍÊ!(gO=n+ÄWÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030210 ÌHÇj}{g#"*zÎ +H74939171030210J Ì+HÇj}{g#"*ÈJ9Î 39171-03021 Mustang 3.0 x 20, 135cm EA - 08714729794141 ÍÊ!(gO=oII-Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030240 ÌHÇj}{g#"HSÎ +H74939171030240M Ì+HÇj}{g#"HÈMTÎ 39171-03024 Mustang 3.0 x 20, 40cm EA - 08714729794639 ÍÊ!(gO=oNGCÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030270 ÌHÇj}{g#"f,Î +H74939171030270P Ì+HÇj}{g#"fÈPoÎ 39171-03027 Mustang 3.0 x 20, 75cm EA - 08714729793991 ÍÊ!(gO=oG{CÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030310 ÌHÇj}{g##*ÆÎ +H74939171030310K Ì+HÇj}{g##*ÈKNÎ 39171-03031 Mustang 3.0 x 30, 135cm EA - 08714729794974 ÍÊ!(gO=oQjaÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030340 ÌHÇj}{g##H[Î +H74939171030340N Ì+HÇj}{g##HÈNiÎ 39171-03034 Mustang 3.0 x 30, 40cm EA - 08714729795025 ÍÊ!(gO=oR9LÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030370 ÌHÇj}{g##f4Î +H74939171030370Q Ì+HÇj}{g##fÈQÈÎ 39171-03037 Mustang 3.0 x 30, 75cm EA - 08714729794981 ÍÊ!(gO=oQq9Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030410 ÌHÇj}{g#$*#Î +H74939171030410L Ì+HÇj}{g#$*ÈLcÎ 39171-03041 Mustang 3.0 x 40, 135cm EA - 08714729794035 ÍÊ!(gO=oHCVÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030440 ÌHÇj}{g#$HcÎ +H74939171030440O Ì+HÇj}{g#$HÈO~Î 39171-03044 Mustang 3.0 x 40, 40cm EA - 08714729794646 ÍÊ!(gO=oNNÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030470 ÌHÇj}{g#$f<Î +H74939171030470R Ì+HÇj}{g#$fÈR2Î 39171-03047 Mustang 3.0 x 40, 75cm EA - 08714729793946 ÍÊ!(gO=oGNJÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030610 ÌHÇj}{g#&*3Î +H74939171030610N Ì+HÇj}{g#&*ÈN&Î 39171-03061 Mustang 3.0 x 60, 135cm EA - 08714729794998 ÍÊ!(gO=oQÆkÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030640 ÌHÇj}{g#&HsÎ +H74939171030640Q Ì+HÇj}{g#&HÈQAÎ 39171-03064 Mustang 3.0 x 60, 40cm EA - 08714729795032 ÍÊ!(gO=oR@$Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030670 ÌHÇj}{g#&fLÎ +H74939171030670T Ì+HÇj}{g#&fÈT\Î 39171-03067 Mustang 3.0 x 60, 75cm EA - 08714729794943 ÍÊ!(gO=oQKÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030810 ÌHÇj}{g#(*CÎ +H74939171030810P Ì+HÇj}{g#(*ÈPPÎ 39171-03081 Mustang 3.0 x 80, 135cm EA - 08714729794936 ÍÊ!(gO=oQD@Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030840 ÌHÇj}{g#(HÇÎ +H74939171030840S Ì+HÇj}{g#(HÈSkÎ 39171-03084 Mustang 3.0 x 80, 40cm EA - 08714729795049 ÍÊ!(gO=oRQVÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171030870 ÌHÇj}{g#(f\Î +H74939171030870V Ì+HÇj}{g#(fÈVÊÎ 39171-03087 Mustang 3.0 x 80, 75cm EA - 08714729794950 ÍÊ!(gO=oQRWÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171031010 ÌHÇj}{g#**SÎ +H74939171031010I Ì+HÇj}{g#**ÈIuÎ 39171-03101 Mustang 3.0 x 100, 135cm EA - 08714729794295 ÍÊ!(gO=oJÃÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171031040 ÌHÇj}{g#*H,Î +H74939171031040L Ì+HÇj}{g#*HÈL)Î 39171-03104 Mustang 3.0 x 100, 40cm EA - 08714729795308 ÍÊ!(gO=oU(2Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171031070 ÌHÇj}{g#*flÎ +H74939171031070O Ì+HÇj}{g#*fÈODÎ 39171-03107 Mustang 3.0 x 100, 75cm EA - 08714729794967 ÍÊ!(gO=oQc"Î - - - - - - - ‐

19 of 97 BSC-Peripheral-Interventions-GTIN-Cross-Walk_16Sept2015.xlsx



Boston Scientific ‐ All Divisions
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171031210 ÌHÇj}{g#,*cÎ +H74939171031210K Ì+HÇj}{g#,*ÈK8Î 39171-03121 Mustang 3.0 x 120, 135cm EA - 08714729793816 ÍÊ!(gO=oF0iÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171031270 ÌHÇj}{g#,f|Î +H74939171031270Q Ì+HÇj}{g#,fÈQnÎ 39171-03127 Mustang 3.0 x 120, 75cm EA - 08714729794554 ÍÊ!(gO=oMV[Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171031510 ÌHÇj}{g#/*{Î +H74939171031510N Ì+HÇj}{g#/*ÈNwÎ 39171-03151 Mustang 3.0 x 150, 135cm EA - 08714729794516 ÍÊ!(gO=oM0:Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171031570 ÌHÇj}{g#/f-Î +H74939171031570T Ì+HÇj}{g#/fÈTFÎ 39171-03157 Mustang 3.0 x 150, 75cm EA - 08714729794561 ÍÊ!(gO=oM]3Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171031810 ÌHÇj}{g#2*,Î +H74939171031810Q Ì+HÇj}{g#2*ÈQOÎ 39171-03181 Mustang 3.0 x 180, 135cm EA - 08714729794523 ÍÊ!(gO=oM7yÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171031870 ÌHÇj}{g#2fEÎ +H74939171031870W Ì+HÇj}{g#2fÈWÉÎ 39171-03187 Mustang 3.0 x 180, 75cm EA - 08714729794547 ÍÊ!(gO=oMOÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171032010 ÌHÇj}{g#4*<Î +H74939171032010J Ì+HÇj}{g#4*ÈJtÎ 39171-03201 Mustang 3.0 x 200, 135cm EA - 08714729794387 ÍÊ!(gO=oKw?Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171032070 ÌHÇj}{g#4fUÎ +H74939171032070P Ì+HÇj}{g#4fÈPCÎ 39171-03207 Mustang 3.0 x 200, 75cm EA - 08714729794530 ÍÊ!(gO=oM>QÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040210 ÌHÇj}{g$"*ÅÎ +H74939171040210K Ì+HÇj}{g$"*ÈKMÎ 39171-04021 Mustang 4.0 x 20, 135cm EA - 08714729793724 ÍÊ!(gO=oE8BÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040240 ÌHÇj}{g$"HZÎ +H74939171040240N Ì+HÇj}{g$"HÈNhÎ 39171-04024 Mustang 4.0 x 20, 40cm EA - 08714729794172 ÍÊ!(gO=oIhvÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040270 ÌHÇj}{g$"f3Î +H74939171040270Q Ì+HÇj}{g$"fÈQÇÎ 39171-04027 Mustang 4.0 x 20, 75cm EA - 08714729793496 ÍÊ!(gO=oBÄHÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040310 ÌHÇj}{g$#*"Î +H74939171040310L Ì+HÇj}{g$#*ÈLbÎ 39171-04031 Mustang 4.0 x 30, 135cm EA - 08714729795056 ÍÊ!(gO=oRX.Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040340 ÌHÇj}{g$#HbÎ +H74939171040340O Ì+HÇj}{g$#HÈO}Î 39171-04034 Mustang 4.0 x 30, 40cm EA - 08714729795063 ÍÊ!(gO=oR_mÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040370 ÌHÇj}{g$#f;Î +H74939171040370R Ì+HÇj}{g$#fÈR1Î 39171-04037 Mustang 4.0 x 30, 75cm EA - 08714729794752 ÍÊ!(gO=oOTYÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040410 ÌHÇj}{g$$**Î +H74939171040410M Ì+HÇj}{g$$*ÈMwÎ 39171-04041 Mustang 4.0 x 40, 135cm EA - 08714729793557 ÍÊ!(gO=oCY&Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040440 ÌHÇj}{g$$HjÎ +H74939171040440P Ì+HÇj}{g$$HÈP+Î 39171-04044 Mustang 4.0 x 40, 40cm EA - 08714729794103 ÍÊ!(gO=oI#sÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040470 ÌHÇj}{g$$fCÎ +H74939171040470S Ì+HÇj}{g$$fÈSFÎ 39171-04047 Mustang 4.0 x 40, 75cm EA - 08714729793403 ÍÊ!(gO=oB#;Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040610 ÌHÇj}{g$&*:Î +H74939171040610O Ì+HÇj}{g$&*ÈO:Î 39171-04061 Mustang 4.0 x 60, 135cm EA - 08714729794257 ÍÊ!(gO=oJY^Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040640 ÌHÇj}{g$&HzÎ +H74939171040640R Ì+HÇj}{g$&HÈRUÎ 39171-04064 Mustang 4.0 x 60, 40cm EA - 08714729795070 ÍÊ!(gO=oRfEÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040670 ÌHÇj}{g$&fSÎ +H74939171040670U Ì+HÇj}{g$&fÈUpÎ 39171-04067 Mustang 4.0 x 60, 75cm EA - 08714729794349 ÍÊ!(gO=oKQÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040810 ÌHÇj}{g$(*JÎ +H74939171040810Q Ì+HÇj}{g$(*ÈQdÎ 39171-04081 Mustang 4.0 x 80, 135cm EA - 08714729794028 ÍÊ!(gO=oH<~Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040840 ÌHÇj}{g$(H#Î +H74939171040840T Ì+HÇj}{g$(HÈTÃÎ 39171-04084 Mustang 4.0 x 80, 40cm EA - 08714729795087 ÍÊ!(gO=oRwwÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171040870 ÌHÇj}{g$(fcÎ +H74939171040870W Ì+HÇj}{g$(fÈW3Î 39171-04087 Mustang 4.0 x 80, 75cm EA - 08714729794363 ÍÊ!(gO=oK_5Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171041010 ÌHÇj}{g$**ZÎ +H74939171041010J Ì+HÇj}{g$**ÈJ"Î 39171-04101 Mustang 4.0 x 100, 135cm EA - 08714729793717 ÍÊ!(gO=oE1jÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171041040 ÌHÇj}{g$*H3Î +H74939171041040M Ì+HÇj}{g$*HÈM=Î 39171-04104 Mustang 4.0 x 100, 40cm EA - 08714729795315 ÍÊ!(gO=oU/qÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171041070 ÌHÇj}{g$*fsÎ +H74939171041070P Ì+HÇj}{g$*fÈPXÎ 39171-04107 Mustang 4.0 x 100, 75cm EA - 08714729794240 ÍÊ!(gO=oJH,Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171041210 ÌHÇj}{g$,*jÎ +H74939171041210L Ì+HÇj}{g$,*ÈLLÎ 39171-04121 Mustang 4.0 x 120, 135cm EA - 08714729793670 ÍÊ!(gO=oDf<Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171041270 ÌHÇj}{g$,fÇÎ +H74939171041270R Ì+HÇj}{g$,fÈRÆÎ 39171-04127 Mustang 4.0 x 120, 75cm EA - 08714729794158 ÍÊ!(gO=oIZ_Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171041510 ÌHÇj}{g$/*ÆÎ +H74939171041510O Ì+HÇj}{g$/*ÈO$Î 39171-04151 Mustang 4.0 x 150, 135cm EA - 08714729793694 ÍÊ!(gO=oD~FÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171041570 ÌHÇj}{g$/f4Î +H74939171041570U Ì+HÇj}{g$/fÈUZÎ 39171-04157 Mustang 4.0 x 150, 75cm EA - 08714729794462 ÍÊ!(gO=oL^4Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171041810 ÌHÇj}{g$2*3Î +H74939171041810R Ì+HÇj}{g$2*ÈRcÎ 39171-04181 Mustang 4.0 x 180, 135cm EA - 08714729794653 ÍÊ!(gO=oNUZÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171041870 ÌHÇj}{g$2fLÎ +H74939171041870X Ì+HÇj}{g$2fÈX2Î 39171-04187 Mustang 4.0 x 180, 75cm EA - 08714729794479 ÍÊ!(gO=oLofÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171042010 ÌHÇj}{g$4*CÎ +H74939171042010K Ì+HÇj}{g$4*ÈK!Î 39171-04201 Mustang 4.0 x 200, 135cm EA - 08714729793595 ÍÊ!(gO=oCÃGÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171042070 ÌHÇj}{g$4f\Î +H74939171042070Q Ì+HÇj}{g$4fÈQWÎ 39171-04207 Mustang 4.0 x 200, 75cm EA - 08714729794455 ÍÊ!(gO=oLW\Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050210 ÌHÇj}{g%"*!Î +H74939171050210L Ì+HÇj}{g%"*ÈLaÎ 39171-05021 Mustang 5.0 x 20, 135cm EA - 08714729793618 ÍÊ!(gO=oD2kÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050240 ÌHÇj}{g%"HaÎ +H74939171050240O Ì+HÇj}{g%"HÈO|Î 39171-05024 Mustang 5.0 x 20, 40cm EA - 08714729794066 ÍÊ!(gO=oHb8Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050270 ÌHÇj}{g%"f:Î +H74939171050270R Ì+HÇj}{g%"fÈR0Î 39171-05027 Mustang 5.0 x 20, 75cm EA - 08714729793427 ÍÊ!(gO=oB;EÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050310 ÌHÇj}{g%#*)Î +H74939171050310M Ì+HÇj}{g%#*ÈMvÎ 39171-05031 Mustang 5.0 x 30, 135cm EA - 08714729794769 ÍÊ!(gO=oOe$Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050340 ÌHÇj}{g%#HiÎ +H74939171050340P Ì+HÇj}{g%#HÈP*Î 39171-05034 Mustang 5.0 x 30, 40cm EA - 08714729795094 ÍÊ!(gO=oR~OÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050370 ÌHÇj}{g%#fBÎ +H74939171050370S Ì+HÇj}{g%#fÈSEÎ 39171-05037 Mustang 5.0 x 30, 75cm EA - 08714729794707 ÍÊ!(gO=oO'`Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050410 ÌHÇj}{g%$*1Î +H74939171050410N Ì+HÇj}{g%$*ÈN$Î 39171-05041 Mustang 5.0 x 40, 135cm EA - 08714729793465 ÍÊ!(gO=oBafÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050440 ÌHÇj}{g%$HqÎ +H74939171050440Q Ì+HÇj}{g%$HÈQ?Î 39171-05044 Mustang 5.0 x 40, 40cm EA - 08714729793731 ÍÊ!(gO=oE?ÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050470 ÌHÇj}{g%$fJÎ +H74939171050470T Ì+HÇj}{g%$fÈTZÎ 39171-05047 Mustang 5.0 x 40, 75cm EA - 08714729793366 ÍÊ!(gO=oAbgÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050610 ÌHÇj}{g%&*AÎ +H74939171050610P Ì+HÇj}{g%&*ÈPNÎ 39171-05061 Mustang 5.0 x 60, 135cm EA - 08714729793878 ÍÊ!(gO=oFn-Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050640 ÌHÇj}{g%&HÅÎ +H74939171050640S Ì+HÇj}{g%&HÈSiÎ 39171-05064 Mustang 5.0 x 60, 40cm EA - 08714729795100 ÍÊ!(gO=oSÂAÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050670 ÌHÇj}{g%&fZÎ +H74939171050670V Ì+HÇj}{g%&fÈVÈÎ 39171-05067 Mustang 5.0 x 60, 75cm EA - 08714729793977 ÍÊ!(gO=oGm,Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050810 ÌHÇj}{g%(*QÎ +H74939171050810R Ì+HÇj}{g%(*ÈRxÎ 39171-05081 Mustang 5.0 x 80, 135cm EA - 08714729793687 ÍÊ!(gO=oDwnÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050840 ÌHÇj}{g%(H*Î +H74939171050840U Ì+HÇj}{g%(HÈU,Î 39171-05084 Mustang 5.0 x 80, 40cm EA - 08714729795117 ÍÊ!(gO=oS1sÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171050870 ÌHÇj}{g%(fjÎ +H74939171050870X Ì+HÇj}{g%(fÈXGÎ 39171-05087 Mustang 5.0 x 80, 75cm EA - 08714729793960 ÍÊ!(gO=oG\aÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171051010 ÌHÇj}{g%**aÎ +H74939171051010K Ì+HÇj}{g%**ÈK6Î 39171-05101 Mustang 5.0 x 100, 135cm EA - 08714729793533 ÍÊ!(gO=oCAÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171051040 ÌHÇj}{g%*H:Î +H74939171051040N Ì+HÇj}{g%*HÈNQÎ 39171-05104 Mustang 5.0 x 100, 40cm EA - 08714729795124 ÍÊ!(gO=oS8KÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171051070 ÌHÇj}{g%*fzÎ +H74939171051070Q Ì+HÇj}{g%*fÈQlÎ 39171-05107 Mustang 5.0 x 100, 75cm EA - 08714729793892 ÍÊ!(gO=oF|DÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171051210 ÌHÇj}{g%,*qÎ +H74939171051210M Ì+HÇj}{g%,*ÈM`Î 39171-05121 Mustang 5.0 x 120, 135cm EA - 08714729793410 ÍÊ!(gO=oB*zÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171051240 ÌHÇj}{g%,HJÎ +H74939171051240P Ì+HÇj}{g%,HÈP{Î 39171-05124 Mustang 5.0 x 120, 40cm EA - 08714729794882 ÍÊ!(gO=oPr:Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171051270 ÌHÇj}{g%,f#Î +H74939171051270S Ì+HÇj}{g%,fÈS/Î 39171-05127 Mustang 5.0 x 120, 75cm EA - 08714729793915 ÍÊ!(gO=oG/hÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171051510 ÌHÇj}{g%/*"Î +H74939171051510P Ì+HÇj}{g%/*ÈP8Î 39171-05151 Mustang 5.0 x 150, 135cm EA - 08714729793434 ÍÊ!(gO=oBBÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171051570 ÌHÇj}{g%/f;Î +H74939171051570V Ì+HÇj}{g%/fÈVnÎ 39171-05157 Mustang 5.0 x 150, 75cm EA - 08714729794042 ÍÊ!(gO=oHJ.Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171051810 ÌHÇj}{g%2*:Î +H74939171051810S Ì+HÇj}{g%2*ÈSwÎ 39171-05181 Mustang 5.0 x 180, 135cm EA - 08714729794219 ÍÊ!(gO=oJ3=Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171051870 ÌHÇj}{g%2fSÎ +H74939171051870Y Ì+HÇj}{g%2fÈYFÎ 39171-05187 Mustang 5.0 x 180, 75cm EA - 08714729794486 ÍÊ!(gO=oLv>Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171052010 ÌHÇj}{g%4*JÎ +H74939171052010L Ì+HÇj}{g%4*ÈL5Î 39171-05201 Mustang 5.0 x 200, 135cm EA - 08714729793373 ÍÊ!(gO=oAi?Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171052070 ÌHÇj}{g%4fcÎ +H74939171052070R Ì+HÇj}{g%4fÈRkÎ 39171-05207 Mustang 5.0 x 200, 75cm EA - 08714729794202 ÍÊ!(gO=oJ"rÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060210 ÌHÇj}{g&"*(Î +H74939171060210M Ì+HÇj}{g&"*ÈMuÎ 39171-06021 Mustang 6.0 x 20, 135cm EA - 08714729793571 ÍÊ!(gO=oCg=Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060240 ÌHÇj}{g&"HhÎ +H74939171060240P Ì+HÇj}{g&"HÈP)Î 39171-06024 Mustang 6.0 x 20, 40cm EA - 08714729793908 ÍÊ!(gO=oG()Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060270 ÌHÇj}{g&"fAÎ +H74939171060270S Ì+HÇj}{g&"fÈSDÎ 39171-06027 Mustang 6.0 x 20, 75cm EA - 08714729793397 ÍÊ!(gO=oAÅIÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060310 ÌHÇj}{g&#*0Î +H74939171060310N Ì+HÇj}{g&#*ÈN#Î 39171-06031 Mustang 6.0 x 30, 135cm EA - 08714729794776 ÍÊ!(gO=oOlcÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060340 ÌHÇj}{g&#HpÎ +H74939171060340Q Ì+HÇj}{g&#HÈQ>Î 39171-06034 Mustang 6.0 x 30, 40cm EA - 08714729795131 ÍÊ!(gO=oS?#Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060370 ÌHÇj}{g&#fIÎ +H74939171060370T Ì+HÇj}{g&#fÈTYÎ 39171-06037 Mustang 6.0 x 30, 75cm EA - 08714729794318 ÍÊ!(gO=oK2<Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060410 ÌHÇj}{g&$*8Î +H74939171060410O Ì+HÇj}{g&$*ÈO8Î 39171-06041 Mustang 6.0 x 40, 135cm EA - 08714729793472 ÍÊ!(gO=oBh>Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060440 ÌHÇj}{g&$HxÎ +H74939171060440R Ì+HÇj}{g&$HÈRSÎ 39171-06044 Mustang 6.0 x 40, 40cm EA - 08714729793564 ÍÊ!(gO=oC`eÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060470 ÌHÇj}{g&$fQÎ +H74939171060470U Ì+HÇj}{g&$fÈUnÎ 39171-06047 Mustang 6.0 x 40, 75cm EA - 08714729793335 ÍÊ!(gO=oACÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060610 ÌHÇj}{g&&*HÎ +H74939171060610Q Ì+HÇj}{g&&*ÈQbÎ 39171-06061 Mustang 6.0 x 60, 135cm EA - 08714729793939 ÍÊ!(gO=oGGrÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060640 ÌHÇj}{g&&H!Î +H74939171060640T Ì+HÇj}{g&&HÈT}Î 39171-06064 Mustang 6.0 x 60, 40cm EA - 08714729794783 ÍÊ!(gO=oOs;Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060670 ÌHÇj}{g&&faÎ +H74939171060670W Ì+HÇj}{g&&fÈW1Î 39171-06067 Mustang 6.0 x 60, 75cm EA - 08714729793762 ÍÊ!(gO=oE^cÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060810 ÌHÇj}{g&(*XÎ +H74939171060810S Ì+HÇj}{g&(*ÈS%Î 39171-06081 Mustang 6.0 x 80, 135cm EA - 08714729793793 ÍÊ!(gO=oE}EÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060840 ÌHÇj}{g&(H1Î +H74939171060840V Ì+HÇj}{g&(HÈV@Î 39171-06084 Mustang 6.0 x 80, 40cm EA - 08714729795148 ÍÊ!(gO=oSPUÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171060870 ÌHÇj}{g&(fqÎ +H74939171060870Y Ì+HÇj}{g&(fÈY[Î 39171-06087 Mustang 6.0 x 80, 75cm EA - 08714729793854 ÍÊ!(gO=oFV#Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171061010 ÌHÇj}{g&**hÎ +H74939171061010L Ì+HÇj}{g&**ÈLJÎ 39171-06101 Mustang 6.0 x 100, 135cm EA - 08714729793540 ÍÊ!(gO=oCH[Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171061040 ÌHÇj}{g&*HAÎ +H74939171061040O Ì+HÇj}{g&*HÈOeÎ 39171-06104 Mustang 6.0 x 100, 40cm EA - 08714729794899 ÍÊ!(gO=oPÇlÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171061070 ÌHÇj}{g&*fÅÎ +H74939171061070R Ì+HÇj}{g&*fÈRÄÎ 39171-06107 Mustang 6.0 x 100, 75cm EA - 08714729793625 ÍÊ!(gO=oD9CÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171061210 ÌHÇj}{g&,*xÎ +H74939171061210N Ì+HÇj}{g&,*ÈNtÎ 39171-06121 Mustang 6.0 x 120, 135cm EA - 08714729793526 ÍÊ!(gO=oC:DÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171061240 ÌHÇj}{g&,HQÎ +H74939171061240Q Ì+HÇj}{g&,HÈQ(Î 39171-06124 Mustang 6.0 x 120, 40cm EA - 08714729794905 ÍÊ!(gO=oQ%^Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171061270 ÌHÇj}{g&,f*Î +H74939171061270T Ì+HÇj}{g&,fÈTCÎ 39171-06127 Mustang 6.0 x 120, 75cm EA - 08714729794127 ÍÊ!(gO=oI;}Î - - - - - - - ‐
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Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171061510 ÌHÇj}{g&/*)Î +H74939171061510Q Ì+HÇj}{g&/*ÈQLÎ 39171-06151 Mustang 6.0 x 150, 135cm EA - 08714729793458 ÍÊ!(gO=oBZ'Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171061570 ÌHÇj}{g&/fBÎ +H74939171061570W Ì+HÇj}{g&/fÈWÆÎ 39171-06157 Mustang 6.0 x 150, 75cm EA - 08714729793984 ÍÊ!(gO=oGtkÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171061810 ÌHÇj}{g&2*AÎ +H74939171061810T Ì+HÇj}{g&2*ÈT$Î 39171-06181 Mustang 6.0 x 180, 135cm EA - 08714729794059 ÍÊ!(gO=oH[`Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171061870 ÌHÇj}{g&2fZÎ +H74939171061870Z Ì+HÇj}{g&2fÈZZÎ 39171-06187 Mustang 6.0 x 180, 75cm EA - 08714729794493 ÍÊ!(gO=oL}}Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171062010 ÌHÇj}{g&4*QÎ +H74939171062010M Ì+HÇj}{g&4*ÈMIÎ 39171-06201 Mustang 6.0 x 200, 135cm EA - 08714729793380 ÍÊ!(gO=oAp~Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171062070 ÌHÇj}{g&4fjÎ +H74939171062070S Ì+HÇj}{g&4fÈSÃÎ 39171-06207 Mustang 6.0 x 200, 75cm EA - 08714729794509 ÍÊ!(gO=oM)bÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070210 ÌHÇj}{g'"*/Î +H74939171070210N Ì+HÇj}{g'"*ÈN"Î 39171-07021 Mustang 7.0 x 20, 135cm EA - 08714729793830 ÍÊ!(gO=oF>ÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070240 ÌHÇj}{g'"HoÎ +H74939171070240Q Ì+HÇj}{g'"HÈQ=Î 39171-07024 Mustang 7.0 x 20, 40cm EA - 08714729794370 ÍÊ!(gO=oKftÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070270 ÌHÇj}{g'"fHÎ +H74939171070270T Ì+HÇj}{g'"fÈTXÎ 39171-07027 Mustang 7.0 x 20, 75cm EA - 08714729793502 ÍÊ!(gO=oC":Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070310 ÌHÇj}{g'#*7Î +H74939171070310O Ì+HÇj}{g'#*ÈO7Î 39171-07031 Mustang 7.0 x 30, 135cm EA - 08714729795001 ÍÊ!(gO=oR!BÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070340 ÌHÇj}{g'#HwÎ +H74939171070340R Ì+HÇj}{g'#HÈRRÎ 39171-07034 Mustang 7.0 x 30, 40cm EA - 08714729795155 ÍÊ!(gO=oSW-Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070370 ÌHÇj}{g'#fPÎ +H74939171070370U Ì+HÇj}{g'#fÈUmÎ 39171-07037 Mustang 7.0 x 30, 75cm EA - 08714729794271 ÍÊ!(gO=oJguÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070410 ÌHÇj}{g'$*?Î +H74939171070410P Ì+HÇj}{g'$*ÈPLÎ 39171-07041 Mustang 7.0 x 40, 135cm EA - 08714729793649 ÍÊ!(gO=oDQMÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070440 ÌHÇj}{g'$HÃÎ +H74939171070440S Ì+HÇj}{g'$HÈSgÎ 39171-07044 Mustang 7.0 x 40, 40cm EA - 08714729793588 ÍÊ!(gO=oCxoÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070470 ÌHÇj}{g'$fXÎ +H74939171070470V Ì+HÇj}{g'$fÈVÆÎ 39171-07047 Mustang 7.0 x 40, 75cm EA - 08714729793342 ÍÊ!(gO=oAJ]Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070610 ÌHÇj}{g'&*OÎ +H74939171070610R Ì+HÇj}{g'&*ÈRvÎ 39171-07061 Mustang 7.0 x 60, 135cm EA - 08714729794325 ÍÊ!(gO=oK9{Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070640 ÌHÇj}{g'&H(Î +H74939171070640U Ì+HÇj}{g'&HÈU*Î 39171-07064 Mustang 7.0 x 60, 40cm EA - 08714729794790 ÍÊ!(gO=oOzzÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070670 ÌHÇj}{g'&fhÎ +H74939171070670X Ì+HÇj}{g'&fÈXEÎ 39171-07067 Mustang 7.0 x 60, 75cm EA - 08714729793861 ÍÊ!(gO=oF]bÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070810 ÌHÇj}{g'(*_Î +H74939171070810T Ì+HÇj}{g'(*ÈT9Î 39171-07081 Mustang 7.0 x 80, 135cm EA - 08714729794288 ÍÊ!(gO=oJx@Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070840 ÌHÇj}{g'(H8Î +H74939171070840W Ì+HÇj}{g'(HÈWTÎ 39171-07084 Mustang 7.0 x 80, 40cm EA - 08714729794806 ÍÊ!(gO=oP&_Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171070870 ÌHÇj}{g'(fxÎ +H74939171070870Z Ì+HÇj}{g'(fÈZoÎ 39171-07087 Mustang 7.0 x 80, 75cm EA - 08714729794264 ÍÊ!(gO=oJ`6Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171071010 ÌHÇj}{g'**oÎ +H74939171071010M Ì+HÇj}{g'**ÈM^Î 39171-07101 Mustang 7.0 x 100, 135cm EA - 08714729794011 ÍÊ!(gO=oH+LÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171071040 ÌHÇj}{g'*HHÎ +H74939171071040P Ì+HÇj}{g'*HÈPyÎ 39171-07104 Mustang 7.0 x 100, 40cm EA - 08714729794813 ÍÊ!(gO=oP-7Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171071070 ÌHÇj}{g'*f!Î +H74939171071070S Ì+HÇj}{g'*fÈS-Î 39171-07107 Mustang 7.0 x 100, 75cm EA - 08714729793779 ÍÊ!(gO=oEo.Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171071210 ÌHÇj}{g',*ÃÎ +H74939171071210O Ì+HÇj}{g',*ÈO!Î 39171-07121 Mustang 7.0 x 120, 135cm EA - 08714729794097 ÍÊ!(gO=oHÅÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171071270 ÌHÇj}{g',f1Î +H74939171071270U Ì+HÇj}{g',fÈUWÎ 39171-07127 Mustang 7.0 x 120, 75cm EA - 08714729794424 ÍÊ!(gO=oL8zÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171071510 ÌHÇj}{g'/*0Î +H74939171071510R Ì+HÇj}{g'/*ÈR`Î 39171-07151 Mustang 7.0 x 150, 135cm EA - 08714729793786 ÍÊ!(gO=oEvmÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171071570 ÌHÇj}{g'/fIÎ +H74939171071570X Ì+HÇj}{g'/fÈX/Î 39171-07157 Mustang 7.0 x 150, 75cm EA - 08714729794578 ÍÊ!(gO=oMneÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171071810 ÌHÇj}{g'2*HÎ +H74939171071810U Ì+HÇj}{g'2*ÈU8Î 39171-07181 Mustang 7.0 x 180, 135cm EA - 08714729794677 ÍÊ!(gO=oNmdÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171071870 ÌHÇj}{g'2faÎ +H74939171071870- Ì+HÇj}{g'2fÈ-IÎ 39171-07187 Mustang 7.0 x 180, 75cm EA - 08714729794608 ÍÊ!(gO=oN(aÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171072010 ÌHÇj}{g'4*XÎ +H74939171072010N Ì+HÇj}{g'4*ÈN]Î 39171-07201 Mustang 7.0 x 200, 135cm EA - 08714729793748 ÍÊ!(gO=oEPLÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171072070 ÌHÇj}{g'4fqÎ +H74939171072070T Ì+HÇj}{g'4fÈT,Î 39171-07207 Mustang 7.0 x 200, 75cm EA - 08714729794189 ÍÊ!(gO=oIyAÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080210 ÌHÇj}{g("*6Î +H74939171080210O Ì+HÇj}{g("*ÈO6Î 39171-08021 Mustang 8.0 x 20, 135cm EA - 08714729793847 ÍÊ!(gO=oFOKÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080240 ÌHÇj}{g("HvÎ +H74939171080240R Ì+HÇj}{g("HÈRQÎ 39171-08024 Mustang 8.0 x 20, 40cm EA - 08714729794660 ÍÊ!(gO=oN\2Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080270 ÌHÇj}{g("fOÎ +H74939171080270U Ì+HÇj}{g("fÈUlÎ 39171-08027 Mustang 8.0 x 20, 75cm EA - 08714729793519 ÍÊ!(gO=oC3lÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080310 ÌHÇj}{g(#*>Î +H74939171080310P Ì+HÇj}{g(#*ÈPKÎ 39171-08031 Mustang 8.0 x 30, 135cm EA - 08714729794417 ÍÊ!(gO=oL1;Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080340 ÌHÇj}{g(#H~Î +H74939171080340S Ì+HÇj}{g(#HÈSfÎ 39171-08034 Mustang 8.0 x 30, 40cm EA - 08714729794400 ÍÊ!(gO=oLÂpÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080370 ÌHÇj}{g(#fWÎ +H74939171080370V Ì+HÇj}{g(#fÈVÅÎ 39171-08037 Mustang 8.0 x 30, 75cm EA - 08714729793809 ÍÊ!(gO=oF)*Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080410 ÌHÇj}{g($*FÎ +H74939171080410Q Ì+HÇj}{g($*ÈQ`Î 39171-08041 Mustang 8.0 x 40, 135cm EA - 08714729793663 ÍÊ!(gO=oD_dÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080440 ÌHÇj}{g($HÊÎ +H74939171080440T Ì+HÇj}{g($HÈT{Î 39171-08044 Mustang 8.0 x 40, 40cm EA - 08714729793632 ÍÊ!(gO=oD@ÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080470 ÌHÇj}{g($f_Î +H74939171080470W Ì+HÇj}{g($fÈW/Î 39171-08047 Mustang 8.0 x 40, 75cm EA - 08714729793328 ÍÊ!(gO=oA<FÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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Consumable Unit 
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Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080610 ÌHÇj}{g(&*VÎ +H74939171080610S Ì+HÇj}{g(&*ÈS#Î 39171-08061 Mustang 8.0 x 60, 135cm EA - 08714729794714 ÍÊ!(gO=oO.8Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080640 ÌHÇj}{g(&H/Î +H74939171080640V Ì+HÇj}{g(&HÈV>Î 39171-08064 Mustang 8.0 x 60, 40cm EA - 08714729794820 ÍÊ!(gO=oP4vÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080670 ÌHÇj}{g(&foÎ +H74939171080670Y Ì+HÇj}{g(&fÈYYÎ 39171-08067 Mustang 8.0 x 60, 75cm EA - 08714729793885 ÍÊ!(gO=oFulÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080810 ÌHÇj}{g((*fÎ +H74939171080810U Ì+HÇj}{g((*ÈUMÎ 39171-08081 Mustang 8.0 x 80, 135cm EA - 08714729794301 ÍÊ!(gO=oK!qÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080840 ÌHÇj}{g((H?Î +H74939171080840X Ì+HÇj}{g((HÈXhÎ 39171-08084 Mustang 8.0 x 80, 40cm EA - 08714729794837 ÍÊ!(gO=oPEAÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171080870 ÌHÇj}{g((fÃÎ +H74939171080870- Ì+HÇj}{g((fÈ-^Î 39171-08087 Mustang 8.0 x 80, 75cm EA - 08714729793656 ÍÊ!(gO=oDX%Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171081010 ÌHÇj}{g(**vÎ +H74939171081010N Ì+HÇj}{g(**ÈNrÎ 39171-08101 Mustang 8.0 x 100, 135cm EA - 08714729794233 ÍÊ!(gO=oJATÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171081040 ÌHÇj}{g(*HOÎ +H74939171081040Q Ì+HÇj}{g(*HÈQ&Î 39171-08104 Mustang 8.0 x 100, 40cm EA - 08714729794844 ÍÊ!(gO=oPLÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171081070 ÌHÇj}{g(*f(Î +H74939171081070T Ì+HÇj}{g(*fÈTAÎ 39171-08107 Mustang 8.0 x 100, 75cm EA - 08714729793700 ÍÊ!(gO=oEÂ8Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171081210 ÌHÇj}{g(,*ÊÎ +H74939171081210P Ì+HÇj}{g(,*ÈP5Î 39171-08121 Mustang 8.0 x 120, 135cm EA - 08714729794448 ÍÊ!(gO=oLPÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171081270 ÌHÇj}{g(,f8Î +H74939171081270V Ì+HÇj}{g(,fÈVkÎ 39171-08127 Mustang 8.0 x 120, 75cm EA - 08714729794431 ÍÊ!(gO=oL?RÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171081510 ÌHÇj}{g(/*7Î +H74939171081510S Ì+HÇj}{g(/*ÈStÎ 39171-08151 Mustang 8.0 x 150, 135cm EA - 08714729794110 ÍÊ!(gO=oI*KÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171081570 ÌHÇj}{g(/fPÎ +H74939171081570Y Ì+HÇj}{g(/fÈYCÎ 39171-08157 Mustang 8.0 x 150, 75cm EA - 08714729794585 ÍÊ!(gO=oMu=Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171081810 ÌHÇj}{g(2*OÎ +H74939171081810V Ì+HÇj}{g(2*ÈVLÎ 39171-08181 Mustang 8.0 x 180, 135cm EA - 08714729794684 ÍÊ!(gO=oNt<Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171081870 ÌHÇj}{g(2fhÎ +H74939171081870. Ì+HÇj}{g(2fÈ.]Î 39171-08187 Mustang 8.0 x 180, 75cm EA - 08714729794615 ÍÊ!(gO=oN/9Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171082010 ÌHÇj}{g(4*_Î +H74939171082010O Ì+HÇj}{g(4*ÈOqÎ 39171-08201 Mustang 8.0 x 200, 135cm EA - 08714729794080 ÍÊ!(gO=oHpOÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171082070 ÌHÇj}{g(4fxÎ +H74939171082070U Ì+HÇj}{g(4fÈU@Î 39171-08207 Mustang 8.0 x 200, 75cm EA - 08714729794196 ÍÊ!(gO=oIÄÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090210 ÌHÇj}{g)"*=Î +H74939171090210P Ì+HÇj}{g)"*ÈPJÎ 39171-09021 Mustang 9.0 x 20, 135cm EA - 08714729794165 ÍÊ!(gO=oIa7Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090240 ÌHÇj}{g)"H}Î +H74939171090240S Ì+HÇj}{g)"HÈSeÎ 39171-09024 Mustang 9.0 x 20, 40cm EA - 08714729794912 ÍÊ!(gO=oQ,6Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090270 ÌHÇj}{g)"fVÎ +H74939171090270V Ì+HÇj}{g)"fÈVÄÎ 39171-09027 Mustang 9.0 x 20, 75cm EA - 08714729793755 ÍÊ!(gO=oEW$Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090310 ÌHÇj}{g)#*EÎ +H74939171090310Q Ì+HÇj}{g)#*ÈQ_Î 39171-09031 Mustang 9.0 x 30, 135cm EA - 08714729795162 ÍÊ!(gO=oS^lÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090340 ÌHÇj}{g)#HÉÎ +H74939171090340T Ì+HÇj}{g)#HÈTzÎ 39171-09034 Mustang 9.0 x 30, 40cm EA - 08714729795179 ÍÊ!(gO=oSo7Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090370 ÌHÇj}{g)#f^Î +H74939171090370W Ì+HÇj}{g)#fÈW.Î 39171-09037 Mustang 9.0 x 30, 75cm EA - 08714729794851 ÍÊ!(gO=oPSXÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090410 ÌHÇj}{g)$*MÎ +H74939171090410R Ì+HÇj}{g)$*ÈRtÎ 39171-09041 Mustang 9.0 x 40, 135cm EA - 08714729794134 ÍÊ!(gO=oIBUÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090440 ÌHÇj}{g)$H&Î +H74939171090440U Ì+HÇj}{g)$HÈU(Î 39171-09044 Mustang 9.0 x 40, 40cm EA - 08714729794622 ÍÊ!(gO=oN6xÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090470 ÌHÇj}{g)$ffÎ +H74939171090470X Ì+HÇj}{g)$fÈXCÎ 39171-09047 Mustang 9.0 x 40, 75cm EA - 08714729793489 ÍÊ!(gO=oBypÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090610 ÌHÇj}{g)&*]Î +H74939171090610T Ì+HÇj}{g)&*ÈT7Î 39171-09061 Mustang 9.0 x 60, 135cm EA - 08714729795186 ÍÊ!(gO=oSvvÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090640 ÌHÇj}{g)&H6Î +H74939171090640W Ì+HÇj}{g)&HÈWRÎ 39171-09064 Mustang 9.0 x 60, 40cm EA - 08714729795193 ÍÊ!(gO=oS}NÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090670 ÌHÇj}{g)&fvÎ +H74939171090670Z Ì+HÇj}{g)&fÈZmÎ 39171-09067 Mustang 9.0 x 60, 75cm EA - 08714729794691 ÍÊ!(gO=oN{{Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090810 ÌHÇj}{g)(*mÎ +H74939171090810V Ì+HÇj}{g)(*ÈVaÎ 39171-09081 Mustang 9.0 x 80, 135cm EA - 08714729795209 ÍÊ!(gO=oT)3Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090840 ÌHÇj}{g)(HFÎ +H74939171090840Y Ì+HÇj}{g)(HÈY|Î 39171-09084 Mustang 9.0 x 80, 40cm EA - 08714729795216 ÍÊ!(gO=oT0rÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171090870 ÌHÇj}{g)(fÊÎ +H74939171090870. Ì+HÇj}{g)(fÈ.rÎ 39171-09087 Mustang 9.0 x 80, 75cm EA - 08714729794868 ÍÊ!(gO=oPd#Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100210 ÌHÇj}{g*"*DÎ +H74939171100210H Ì+HÇj}{g*"*ÈHYÎ 39171-10021 Mustang 10.0 x 20, 135cm EA - 08714729794073 ÍÊ!(gO=oHiwÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100240 ÌHÇj}{g*"HÈÎ +H74939171100240K Ì+HÇj}{g*"HÈKtÎ 39171-10024 Mustang 10.0 x 20, 40cm EA - 08714729795322 ÍÊ!(gO=oU6IÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100270 ÌHÇj}{g*"f]Î +H74939171100270N Ì+HÇj}{g*"fÈN(Î 39171-10027 Mustang 10.0 x 20, 75cm EA - 08714729793601 ÍÊ!(gO=oD!9Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100310 ÌHÇj}{g*#*LÎ +H74939171100310I Ì+HÇj}{g*#*ÈInÎ 39171-10031 Mustang 10.0 x 30, 135cm EA - 08714729795223 ÍÊ!(gO=oT7JÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100340 ÌHÇj}{g*#H%Î +H74939171100340L Ì+HÇj}{g*#HÈL"Î 39171-10034 Mustang 10.0 x 30, 40cm EA - 08714729795339 ÍÊ!(gO=oUG{Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100370 ÌHÇj}{g*#feÎ +H74939171100370O Ì+HÇj}{g*#fÈO=Î 39171-10037 Mustang 10.0 x 30, 75cm EA - 08714729794394 ÍÊ!(gO=oK~~Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100410 ÌHÇj}{g*$*TÎ +H74939171100410J Ì+HÇj}{g*$*ÈJÇÎ 39171-10041 Mustang 10.0 x 40, 135cm EA - 08714729793823 ÍÊ!(gO=oF7AÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100440 ÌHÇj}{g*$H-Î +H74939171100440M Ì+HÇj}{g*$HÈM7Î 39171-10044 Mustang 10.0 x 40, 40cm EA - 08714729794226 ÍÊ!(gO=oJ:|Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100470 ÌHÇj}{g*$fmÎ +H74939171100470P Ì+HÇj}{g*$fÈPRÎ 39171-10047 Mustang 10.0 x 40, 75cm EA - 08714729793359 ÍÊ!(gO=oA[(Î - - - - - - - ‐
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Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 
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(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100610 ÌHÇj}{g*&*dÎ +H74939171100610L Ì+HÇj}{g*&*ÈLFÎ 39171-10061 Mustang 10.0 x 60, 135cm EA - 08714729795230 ÍÊ!(gO=oT>"Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100640 ÌHÇj}{g*&H=Î +H74939171100640O Ì+HÇj}{g*&HÈOaÎ 39171-10064 Mustang 10.0 x 60, 40cm EA - 08714729795247 ÍÊ!(gO=oTOTÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100670 ÌHÇj}{g*&f}Î +H74939171100670R Ì+HÇj}{g*&fÈR|Î 39171-10067 Mustang 10.0 x 60, 75cm EA - 08714729794004 ÍÊ!(gO=oH$tÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100810 ÌHÇj}{g*(*tÎ +H74939171100810N Ì+HÇj}{g*(*ÈNpÎ 39171-10081 Mustang 10.0 x 80, 135cm EA - 08714729795254 ÍÊ!(gO=oTV,Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100840 ÌHÇj}{g*(HMÎ +H74939171100840Q Ì+HÇj}{g*(HÈQ$Î 39171-10084 Mustang 10.0 x 80, 40cm EA - 08714729794721 ÍÊ!(gO=oO5wÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171100870 ÌHÇj}{g*(f&Î +H74939171100870T Ì+HÇj}{g*(fÈT?Î 39171-10087 Mustang 10.0 x 80, 75cm EA - 08714729794332 ÍÊ!(gO=oK@SÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120210 ÌHÇj}{g,"*RÎ +H74939171120210J Ì+HÇj}{g,"*ÈJÅÎ 39171-12021 Mustang 12.0 x 20, 135cm EA - 08714729794356 ÍÊ!(gO=oKX]Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120240 ÌHÇj}{g,"H+Î +H74939171120240M Ì+HÇj}{g,"HÈM5Î 39171-12024 Mustang 12.0 x 20, 40cm EA - 08714729794929 ÍÊ!(gO=oQ=hÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120270 ÌHÇj}{g,"fkÎ +H74939171120270P Ì+HÇj}{g,"fÈPPÎ 39171-12027 Mustang 12.0 x 20, 75cm EA - 08714729793922 ÍÊ!(gO=oG6@Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120310 ÌHÇj}{g,#*ZÎ +H74939171120310K Ì+HÇj}{g,#*ÈK/Î 39171-12031 Mustang 12.0 x 30, 135cm EA - 08714729795261 ÍÊ!(gO=oT]kÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120340 ÌHÇj}{g,#H3Î +H74939171120340N Ì+HÇj}{g,#HÈNJÎ 39171-12034 Mustang 12.0 x 30, 40cm EA - 08714729795346 ÍÊ!(gO=oUNSÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120370 ÌHÇj}{g,#fsÎ +H74939171120370Q Ì+HÇj}{g,#fÈQeÎ 39171-12037 Mustang 12.0 x 30, 75cm EA - 08714729794875 ÍÊ!(gO=oPkbÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120410 ÌHÇj}{g,$*bÎ +H74939171120410L Ì+HÇj}{g,$*ÈLDÎ 39171-12041 Mustang 12.0 x 40, 135cm EA - 08714729793953 ÍÊ!(gO=oGU"Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120440 ÌHÇj}{g,$H;Î +H74939171120440O Ì+HÇj}{g,$HÈO_Î 39171-12044 Mustang 12.0 x 40, 40cm EA - 08714729794592 ÍÊ!(gO=oM||Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120470 ÌHÇj}{g,$f{Î +H74939171120470R Ì+HÇj}{g,$fÈRzÎ 39171-12047 Mustang 12.0 x 40, 75cm EA - 08714729793441 ÍÊ!(gO=oBI\Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120610 ÌHÇj}{g,&*rÎ +H74939171120610N Ì+HÇj}{g,&*ÈNnÎ 39171-12061 Mustang 12.0 x 60, 135cm EA - 08714729795018 ÍÊ!(gO=oR2tÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120640 ÌHÇj}{g,&HKÎ +H74939171120640Q Ì+HÇj}{g,&HÈQ"Î 39171-12064 Mustang 12.0 x 60, 40cm EA - 08714729795278 ÍÊ!(gO=oTn6Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120670 ÌHÇj}{g,&f$Î +H74939171120670T Ì+HÇj}{g,&fÈT=Î 39171-12067 Mustang 12.0 x 60, 75cm EA - 08714729794738 ÍÊ!(gO=oOFBÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120810 ÌHÇj}{g,(*ÆÎ +H74939171120810P Ì+HÇj}{g,(*ÈP1Î 39171-12081 Mustang 12.0 x 80, 135cm EA - 08714729795285 ÍÊ!(gO=oTuuÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120840 ÌHÇj}{g,(H[Î +H74939171120840S Ì+HÇj}{g,(HÈSLÎ 39171-12084 Mustang 12.0 x 80, 40cm EA - 08714729795292 ÍÊ!(gO=oT|MÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939171120870 ÌHÇj}{g,(f4Î +H74939171120870V Ì+HÇj}{g,(fÈVgÎ 39171-12087 Mustang 12.0 x 80, 75cm EA - 08714729794745 ÍÊ!(gO=oOMÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180050270 ÌHÇj}{p%"fpÎ +H74939180050270R Ì+HÇj}{p%"fÈRoÎ 39180-05027 INNOVA-EU 5x20x75 EA - 08714729792062 ÍÊ!(gO=o4^BÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180051070 ÌHÇj}{p%*fIÎ +H74939180051070Q Ì+HÇj}{p%*fÈQDÎ 39180-05107 INNOVA-EU 5x100x75 EA - 08714729792079 ÍÊ!(gO=o4otÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180051270 ÌHÇj}{p%,fYÎ +H74939180051270S Ì+HÇj}{p%,fÈSnÎ 39180-05127 INNOVA-EU 5x120x75 EA - 08714729792086 ÍÊ!(gO=o4vLÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180051570 ÌHÇj}{p%/fqÎ +H74939180051570V Ì+HÇj}{p%/fÈVFÎ 39180-05157 INNOVA-EU 5x151x75 EA - 08714729792093 ÍÊ!(gO=o4}$Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180051870 ÌHÇj}{p%2f"Î +H74939180051870Y Ì+HÇj}{p%2fÈYÉÎ 39180-05187 INNOVA-EU 5x179x75 EA - 08714729792109 ÍÊ!(gO=o5)pÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180052070 ÌHÇj}{p%4f2Î +H74939180052070R Ì+HÇj}{p%4fÈRCÎ 39180-05207 INNOVA-EU 5x200x75 EA - 08714729792116 ÍÊ!(gO=o50HÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180054070 ÌHÇj}{p%HfkÎ +H74939180054070T Ì+HÇj}{p%HfÈTAÎ 39180-05407 INNOVA-EU 5x40x75 EA - 08714729792123 ÍÊ!(gO=o57ÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180056070 ÌHÇj}{p%\f=Î +H74939180056070V Ì+HÇj}{p%\fÈV?Î 39180-05607 INNOVA-EU 5x59x75 EA - 08714729792130 ÍÊ!(gO=o5>_Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180058070 ÌHÇj}{p%pfvÎ +H74939180058070X Ì+HÇj}{p%pfÈX=Î 39180-05807 INNOVA-EU 5x79x75 EA - 08714729792147 ÍÊ!(gO=o5O*Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180060270 ÌHÇj}{p&"fwÎ +H74939180060270S Ì+HÇj}{p&"fÈSÇÎ 39180-06027 INNOVA-EU 6x20x75 EA - 08714729792154 ÍÊ!(gO=o5ViÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180061070 ÌHÇj}{p&*fPÎ +H74939180061070R Ì+HÇj}{p&*fÈRXÎ 39180-06107 INNOVA-EU 6x100x75 EA - 08714729792161 ÍÊ!(gO=o5]AÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180061270 ÌHÇj}{p&,f`Î +H74939180061270T Ì+HÇj}{p&,fÈTÆÎ 39180-06127 INNOVA-EU 6x119x75 EA - 08714729792178 ÍÊ!(gO=o5nsÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180061570 ÌHÇj}{p&/fxÎ +H74939180061570W Ì+HÇj}{p&/fÈWZÎ 39180-06157 INNOVA-EU 6x150x75 EA - 08714729792185 ÍÊ!(gO=o5uKÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180061870 ÌHÇj}{p&2f)Î +H74939180061870Z Ì+HÇj}{p&2fÈZ2Î 39180-06187 INNOVA-EU 6x180x75 EA - 08714729792192 ÍÊ!(gO=o5|#Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180062070 ÌHÇj}{p&4f9Î +H74939180062070S Ì+HÇj}{p&4fÈSWÎ 39180-06207 INNOVA-EU 6x201x75 EA - 08714729792208 ÍÊ!(gO=o6(oÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180064070 ÌHÇj}{p&HfrÎ +H74939180064070U Ì+HÇj}{p&HfÈUUÎ 39180-06407 INNOVA-EU 6x39x75 EA - 08714729792215 ÍÊ!(gO=o6/GÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180066070 ÌHÇj}{p&\fDÎ +H74939180066070W Ì+HÇj}{p&\fÈWSÎ 39180-06607 INNOVA-EU 6x60x75 EA - 08714729792222 ÍÊ!(gO=o66ÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180068070 ÌHÇj}{p&pf}Î +H74939180068070Y Ì+HÇj}{p&pfÈYQÎ 39180-06807 INNOVA-EU 6x79x75 EA - 08714729792239 ÍÊ!(gO=o6GQÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180070270 ÌHÇj}{p'"f~Î +H74939180070270T Ì+HÇj}{p'"fÈT0Î 39180-07027 INNOVA-EU 7x20x75 EA - 08714729792246 ÍÊ!(gO=o6N)Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180071070 ÌHÇj}{p'*fWÎ +H74939180071070S Ì+HÇj}{p'*fÈSlÎ 39180-07107 INNOVA-EU 7x100x75 EA - 08714729792253 ÍÊ!(gO=o6UhÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

METALLIC STENTS H74939180071270 ÌHÇj}{p',fgÎ +H74939180071270U Ì+HÇj}{p',fÈU/Î 39180-07127 INNOVA-EU 7x119x75 EA - 08714729792260 ÍÊ!(gO=o6\@Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180071570 ÌHÇj}{p'/fÃÎ +H74939180071570X Ì+HÇj}{p'/fÈXnÎ 39180-07157 INNOVA-EU 7x150x75 EA - 08714729792277 ÍÊ!(gO=o6mrÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180071870 ÌHÇj}{p'2f0Î +H74939180071870- Ì+HÇj}{p'2fÈ-!Î 39180-07187 INNOVA-EU 7x180x75 EA - 08714729792284 ÍÊ!(gO=o6tJÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180072070 ÌHÇj}{p'4f@Î +H74939180072070T Ì+HÇj}{p'4fÈTkÎ 39180-07207 INNOVA-EU 7x200x75 EA - 08714729792291 ÍÊ!(gO=o6{"Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180074070 ÌHÇj}{p'HfyÎ +H74939180074070V Ì+HÇj}{p'HfÈViÎ 39180-07407 INNOVA-EU 7x39x75 EA - 08714729792307 ÍÊ!(gO=o7'nÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180076070 ÌHÇj}{p'\fKÎ +H74939180076070X Ì+HÇj}{p'\fÈXgÎ 39180-07607 INNOVA-EU 7x60x75 EA - 08714729792314 ÍÊ!(gO=o7.FÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180078070 ÌHÇj}{p'pfÈÎ +H74939180078070Z Ì+HÇj}{p'pfÈZeÎ 39180-07807 INNOVA-EU 7x79x75 EA - 08714729792321 ÍÊ!(gO=o75ÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180080270 ÌHÇj}{p("fÉÎ +H74939180080270U Ì+HÇj}{p("fÈUDÎ 39180-08027 INNOVA-EU 8x20x75 EA - 08714729792338 ÍÊ!(gO=o7FPÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180081070 ÌHÇj}{p(*f^Î +H74939180081070T Ì+HÇj}{p(*fÈTÄÎ 39180-08107 INNOVA-EU 8x99x75 EA - 08714729792345 ÍÊ!(gO=o7M(Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180081270 ÌHÇj}{p(,fnÎ +H74939180081270V Ì+HÇj}{p(,fÈVCÎ 39180-08127 INNOVA-EU 8x120x75 EA - 08714729792352 ÍÊ!(gO=o7TgÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180081570 ÌHÇj}{p(/fÊÎ +H74939180081570Y Ì+HÇj}{p(/fÈYÆÎ 39180-08157 INNOVA-EU 8x151x75 EA - 08714729792369 ÍÊ!(gO=o7e2Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180081870 ÌHÇj}{p(2f7Î +H74939180081870. Ì+HÇj}{p(2fÈ.5Î 39180-08187 INNOVA-EU 8x181x75 EA - 08714729792376 ÍÊ!(gO=o7lqÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180082070 ÌHÇj}{p(4fGÎ +H74939180082070U Ì+HÇj}{p(4fÈUÃÎ 39180-08207 INNOVA-EU 8x199x75 EA - 08714729792383 ÍÊ!(gO=o7sIÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180084070 ÌHÇj}{p(HfÄÎ +H74939180084070W Ì+HÇj}{p(HfÈW}Î 39180-08407 INNOVA-EU 8x39x75 EA - 08714729792390 ÍÊ!(gO=o7z!Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180086070 ÌHÇj}{p(\fRÎ +H74939180086070Y Ì+HÇj}{p(\fÈY{Î 39180-08607 INNOVA-EU 8x60x75 EA - 08714729792406 ÍÊ!(gO=o8&mÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939180088070 ÌHÇj}{p(pf$Î +H74939180088070- Ì+HÇj}{p(pfÈ-TÎ 39180-08807 INNOVA-EU 8x81x75 EA - 08714729792413 ÍÊ!(gO=o8-EÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181050230 ÌHÇj}{q%">CÎ +H74939181050230O Ì+HÇj}{q%">ÈO^Î 39181-05023 INNOVA-EU 5x20x130 EA - 08714729792420 ÍÊ!(gO=o84ÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181051030 ÌHÇj}{q%*>ÇÎ +H74939181051030N Ì+HÇj}{q%*>ÈN3Î 39181-05103 INNOVA-EU 5x100x130 EA - 08714729792437 ÍÊ!(gO=o8EOÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181051230 ÌHÇj}{q%,>,Î +H74939181051230P Ì+HÇj}{q%,>ÈP]Î 39181-05123 INNOVA-EU 5x120x130 EA - 08714729792444 ÍÊ!(gO=o8L'Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181051530 ÌHÇj}{q%/>DÎ +H74939181051530S Ì+HÇj}{q%/>ÈS5Î 39181-05153 INNOVA-EU 5x151x130 EA - 08714729792451 ÍÊ!(gO=o8SfÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181051830 ÌHÇj}{q%2>\Î +H74939181051830V Ì+HÇj}{q%2>ÈVtÎ 39181-05183 INNOVA-EU 5x179x130 EA - 08714729792468 ÍÊ!(gO=o8d1Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181052030 ÌHÇj}{q%4>lÎ +H74939181052030O Ì+HÇj}{q%4>ÈO2Î 39181-05203 INNOVA-EU 5x200x130 EA - 08714729792475 ÍÊ!(gO=o8kpÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181054030 ÌHÇj}{q%H>>Î +H74939181054030Q Ì+HÇj}{q%H>ÈQ0Î 39181-05403 INNOVA-EU 5x40x130 EA - 08714729792482 ÍÊ!(gO=o8rHÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181056030 ÌHÇj}{q%\>wÎ +H74939181056030S Ì+HÇj}{q%\>ÈS.Î 39181-05603 INNOVA-EU 5x59x130 EA - 08714729792499 ÍÊ!(gO=o8ÇzÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181058030 ÌHÇj}{q%p>IÎ +H74939181058030U Ì+HÇj}{q%p>ÈU,Î 39181-05803 INNOVA-EU 5x79x130 EA - 08714729792505 ÍÊ!(gO=o9%lÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181060230 ÌHÇj}{q&">JÎ +H74939181060230P Ì+HÇj}{q&">ÈPrÎ 39181-06023 INNOVA-EU 6x20x130 EA - 08714729792512 ÍÊ!(gO=o9,DÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181061030 ÌHÇj}{q&*>#Î +H74939181061030O Ì+HÇj}{q&*>ÈOGÎ 39181-06103 INNOVA-EU 6x100x130 EA - 08714729792529 ÍÊ!(gO=o9=vÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181061230 ÌHÇj}{q&,>3Î +H74939181061230Q Ì+HÇj}{q&,>ÈQqÎ 39181-06123 INNOVA-EU 6x119x130 EA - 08714729792536 ÍÊ!(gO=o9DNÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181061530 ÌHÇj}{q&/>KÎ +H74939181061530T Ì+HÇj}{q&/>ÈTIÎ 39181-06153 INNOVA-EU 6x150x130 EA - 08714729792543 ÍÊ!(gO=o9K&Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181061830 ÌHÇj}{q&2>cÎ +H74939181061830W Ì+HÇj}{q&2>ÈW!Î 39181-06183 INNOVA-EU 6x180x130 EA - 08714729792550 ÍÊ!(gO=o9ReÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181062030 ÌHÇj}{q&4>sÎ +H74939181062030P Ì+HÇj}{q&4>ÈPFÎ 39181-06203 INNOVA-EU 6x201x130 EA - 08714729792567 ÍÊ!(gO=o9c0Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181064030 ÌHÇj}{q&H>EÎ +H74939181064030R Ì+HÇj}{q&H>ÈRDÎ 39181-06403 INNOVA-EU 6x39x130 EA - 08714729792574 ÍÊ!(gO=o9joÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181066030 ÌHÇj}{q&\>~Î +H74939181066030T Ì+HÇj}{q&\>ÈTBÎ 39181-06603 INNOVA-EU 6x60x130 EA - 08714729792581 ÍÊ!(gO=o9qGÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181068030 ÌHÇj}{q&p>PÎ +H74939181068030V Ì+HÇj}{q&p>ÈV@Î 39181-06803 INNOVA-EU 6x79x130 EA - 08714729792598 ÍÊ!(gO=o9ÆyÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181070230 ÌHÇj}{q'">QÎ +H74939181070230Q Ì+HÇj}{q'">ÈQÊÎ 39181-07023 INNOVA-EU 7x20x130 EA - 08714729792604 ÍÊ!(gO=o:$kÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181071030 ÌHÇj}{q'*>*Î +H74939181071030P Ì+HÇj}{q'*>ÈP[Î 39181-07103 INNOVA-EU 7x100x130 EA - 08714729792611 ÍÊ!(gO=o:+CÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181071230 ÌHÇj}{q',>:Î +H74939181071230R Ì+HÇj}{q',>ÈRÉÎ 39181-07123 INNOVA-EU 7x119x130 EA - 08714729792628 ÍÊ!(gO=o:<uÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181071530 ÌHÇj}{q'/>RÎ +H74939181071530U Ì+HÇj}{q'/>ÈU]Î 39181-07153 INNOVA-EU 7x150x130 EA - 08714729792635 ÍÊ!(gO=o:CMÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181071830 ÌHÇj}{q'2>jÎ +H74939181071830X Ì+HÇj}{q'2>ÈX5Î 39181-07183 INNOVA-EU 7x180x130 EA - 08714729792642 ÍÊ!(gO=o:J%Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181072030 ÌHÇj}{q'4>zÎ +H74939181072030Q Ì+HÇj}{q'4>ÈQZÎ 39181-07203 INNOVA-EU 7x200x130 EA - 08714729792659 ÍÊ!(gO=o:[WÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181074030 ÌHÇj}{q'H>LÎ +H74939181074030S Ì+HÇj}{q'H>ÈSXÎ 39181-07403 INNOVA-EU 7x39x130 EA - 08714729792666 ÍÊ!(gO=o:b/Î - - - - - - - ‐
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Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

METALLIC STENTS H74939181076030 ÌHÇj}{q'\>ÉÎ +H74939181076030U Ì+HÇj}{q'\>ÈUVÎ 39181-07603 INNOVA-EU 7x60x130 EA - 08714729792673 ÍÊ!(gO=o:inÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181078030 ÌHÇj}{q'p>WÎ +H74939181078030W Ì+HÇj}{q'p>ÈWTÎ 39181-07803 INNOVA-EU 7x79x130 EA - 08714729792680 ÍÊ!(gO=o:pFÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181080230 ÌHÇj}{q(">XÎ +H74939181080230R Ì+HÇj}{q(">ÈR3Î 39181-08023 INNOVA-EU 8x20x130 EA - 08714729792697 ÍÊ!(gO=o:ÅxÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181081030 ÌHÇj}{q(*>1Î +H74939181081030Q Ì+HÇj}{q(*>ÈQoÎ 39181-08103 INNOVA-EU 8x99x130 EA - 08714729792703 ÍÊ!(gO=o;#jÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181081230 ÌHÇj}{q(,>AÎ +H74939181081230S Ì+HÇj}{q(,>ÈS2Î 39181-08123 INNOVA-EU 8x120x130 EA - 08714729792710 ÍÊ!(gO=o;*BÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181081530 ÌHÇj}{q(/>YÎ +H74939181081530V Ì+HÇj}{q(/>ÈVqÎ 39181-08153 INNOVA-EU 8x151x130 EA - 08714729792727 ÍÊ!(gO=o;;tÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181081830 ÌHÇj}{q(2>qÎ +H74939181081830Y Ì+HÇj}{q(2>ÈYIÎ 39181-08183 INNOVA-EU 8x181x130 EA - 08714729792734 ÍÊ!(gO=o;BLÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181082030 ÌHÇj}{q(4>ÅÎ +H74939181082030R Ì+HÇj}{q(4>ÈRnÎ 39181-08203 INNOVA-EU 8x199x130 EA - 08714729792741 ÍÊ!(gO=o;I$Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181084030 ÌHÇj}{q(H>SÎ +H74939181084030T Ì+HÇj}{q(H>ÈTlÎ 39181-08403 INNOVA-EU 8x39x130 EA - 08714729792758 ÍÊ!(gO=o;ZVÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181086030 ÌHÇj}{q(\>%Î +H74939181086030V Ì+HÇj}{q(\>ÈVjÎ 39181-08603 INNOVA-EU 8x60x130 EA - 08714729792765 ÍÊ!(gO=o;a.Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939181088030 ÌHÇj}{q(p>^Î +H74939181088030X Ì+HÇj}{q(p>ÈXhÎ 39181-08803 INNOVA-EU 8x81x130 EA - 08714729792772 ÍÊ!(gO=o;hmÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185150410 ÌHÇj}{u/$*dÎ +H74939185150410T Ì+HÇj}{u/$*ÈTPÎ 39185-15041 COYOTE, 1.5MM X 40MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729796763 ÍÊ!(gO=oc_'Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185150490 ÌHÇj}{u/$zcÎ +H74939185150490. Ì+HÇj}{u/$zÈ.sÎ 39185-15049 COYOTE, 1.5MM X 40MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729796770 ÍÊ!(gO=ocffÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185200610 ÌHÇj}{u4&*0Î +H74939185200610R Ì+HÇj}{u4&*ÈRrÎ 39185-20061 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 60MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729796145 ÍÊ!(gO=o]M#Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185200690 ÌHÇj}{u4&z/Î +H74939185200690Z Ì+HÇj}{u4&zÈZSÎ 39185-20069 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 60MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729796152 ÍÊ!(gO=o]TbÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185200810 ÌHÇj}{u4(*@Î +H74939185200810T Ì+HÇj}{u4(*ÈT5Î 39185-20081 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 80MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729796169 ÍÊ!(gO=o]e-Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185200890 ÌHÇj}{u4(z?Î +H74939185200890. Ì+HÇj}{u4(zÈ.XÎ 39185-20089 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 80MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729796176 ÍÊ!(gO=o]llÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185201010 ÌHÇj}{u4**PÎ +H74939185201010M Ì+HÇj}{u4**ÈMZÎ 39185-20101 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 100MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729796787 ÍÊ!(gO=ocw1Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185201090 ÌHÇj}{u4*zOÎ +H74939185201090U Ì+HÇj}{u4*zÈU;Î 39185-20109 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 100MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729796794 ÍÊ!(gO=oc~pÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185201210 ÌHÇj}{u4,*`Î +H74939185201210O Ì+HÇj}{u4,*ÈOÈÎ 39185-20121 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 120MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729796183 ÍÊ!(gO=o]sDÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185201290 ÌHÇj}{u4,z_Î +H74939185201290W Ì+HÇj}{u4,zÈWeÎ 39185-20129 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 120MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729796190 ÍÊ!(gO=o]zÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185201510 ÌHÇj}{u4/*xÎ +H74939185201510R Ì+HÇj}{u4/*ÈR\Î 39185-20151 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 150MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729796800 ÍÊ!(gO=odÂbÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185201590 ÌHÇj}{u4/zwÎ +H74939185201590Z Ì+HÇj}{u4/zÈZ=Î 39185-20159 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 150MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729796206 ÍÊ!(gO=o^&hÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185202210 ÌHÇj}{u46*IÎ +H74939185202210P Ì+HÇj}{u46*ÈPÇÎ 39185-20221 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 220MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729796817 ÍÊ!(gO=od1-Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185202290 ÌHÇj}{u46zHÎ +H74939185202290X Ì+HÇj}{u46zÈXdÎ 39185-20229 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 220MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729796213 ÍÊ!(gO=o^-@Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185250610 ÌHÇj}{u9&*SÎ +H74939185250610W Ì+HÇj}{u9&*ÈWoÎ 39185-25061 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 60MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729796824 ÍÊ!(gO=od8lÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185250690 ÌHÇj}{u9&zRÎ +H74939185250690/ Ì+HÇj}{u9&zÈ/zÎ 39185-25069 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 60MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729796831 ÍÊ!(gO=od?DÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185250810 ÌHÇj}{u9(*cÎ +H74939185250810Y Ì+HÇj}{u9(*ÈY2Î 39185-25081 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 80MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729796848 ÍÊ!(gO=odPvÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185250890 ÌHÇj}{u9(zbÎ +H74939185250890% Ì+HÇj}{u9(zÈ%{Î 39185-25089 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 80MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729796855 ÍÊ!(gO=odWNÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185251010 ÌHÇj}{u9**sÎ +H74939185251010R Ì+HÇj}{u9**ÈRWÎ 39185-25101 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 100MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729796862 ÍÊ!(gO=od^&Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185251090 ÌHÇj}{u9*zrÎ +H74939185251090Z Ì+HÇj}{u9*zÈZ8Î 39185-25109 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 100MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729796220 ÍÊ!(gO=o^4ÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185251210 ÌHÇj}{u9,*ÇÎ +H74939185251210T Ì+HÇj}{u9,*ÈTÅÎ 39185-25121 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 120MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729796879 ÍÊ!(gO=odoXÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185251290 ÌHÇj}{u9,zÆÎ +H74939185251290. Ì+HÇj}{u9,zÈ.=Î 39185-25129 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 120MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729796237 ÍÊ!(gO=o^EJÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185251510 ÌHÇj}{u9/*4Î +H74939185251510W Ì+HÇj}{u9/*ÈWYÎ 39185-25151 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 150MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729796886 ÍÊ!(gO=odv0Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185251590 ÌHÇj}{u9/z3Î +H74939185251590/ Ì+HÇj}{u9/zÈ/dÎ 39185-25159 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 150MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729796244 ÍÊ!(gO=o^L"Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185252210 ÌHÇj}{u96*lÎ +H74939185252210U Ì+HÇj}{u96*ÈUÄÎ 39185-25221 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 220MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729796893 ÍÊ!(gO=od}oÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185252290 ÌHÇj}{u96zkÎ +H74939185252290 Ì+HÇj}{u96zÈÂVÎ 39185-25229 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 220MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729796251 ÍÊ!(gO=o^SaÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185300610 ÌHÇj}{u>&*vÎ +H74939185300610S Ì+HÇj}{u>&*ÈSgÎ 39185-30061 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 60MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729796268 ÍÊ!(gO=o^d,Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185300690 ÌHÇj}{u>&zuÎ +H74939185300690- Ì+HÇj}{u>&zÈ-#Î 39185-30069 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 60MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729796909 ÍÊ!(gO=oe)TÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185300810 ÌHÇj}{u>(*ÊÎ +H74939185300810U Ì+HÇj}{u>(*ÈU*Î 39185-30081 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 80MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729796916 ÍÊ!(gO=oe0,Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185300890 ÌHÇj}{u>(zÉÎ +H74939185300890 Ì+HÇj}{u>(zÈÂgÎ 39185-30089 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 80MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729796275 ÍÊ!(gO=o^kkÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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(GS1-128)

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185301010 ÌHÇj}{u>**/Î +H74939185301010N Ì+HÇj}{u>**ÈNOÎ 39185-30101 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 100MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729796282 ÍÊ!(gO=o^rCÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185301090 ÌHÇj}{u>*z.Î +H74939185301090V Ì+HÇj}{u>*zÈV0Î 39185-30109 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 100MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729796923 ÍÊ!(gO=oe7kÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185301210 ÌHÇj}{u>,*?Î +H74939185301210P Ì+HÇj}{u>,*ÈPyÎ 39185-30121 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 120MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729796930 ÍÊ!(gO=oe>CÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185301290 ÌHÇj}{u>,z>Î +H74939185301290X Ì+HÇj}{u>,zÈXZÎ 39185-30129 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 120MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729796299 ÍÊ!(gO=o^ÇuÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185301510 ÌHÇj}{u>/*WÎ +H74939185301510S Ì+HÇj}{u>/*ÈSQÎ 39185-30151 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 150MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729796947 ÍÊ!(gO=oeOuÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185301590 ÌHÇj}{u>/zVÎ +H74939185301590- Ì+HÇj}{u>/zÈ-tÎ 39185-30159 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 150MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729796954 ÍÊ!(gO=oeVMÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185302210 ÌHÇj}{u>6*(Î +H74939185302210Q Ì+HÇj}{u>6*ÈQxÎ 39185-30221 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 220MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729796961 ÍÊ!(gO=oe]%Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185302290 ÌHÇj}{u>6z'Î +H74939185302290Y Ì+HÇj}{u>6zÈYYÎ 39185-30229 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 220MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729796978 ÍÊ!(gO=oenWÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185350610 ÌHÇj}{uC&*2Î +H74939185350610X Ì+HÇj}{uC&*ÈXdÎ 39185-35061 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 60MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729796985 ÍÊ!(gO=oeu/Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185350690 ÌHÇj}{uC&z1Î +H74939185350690+ Ì+HÇj}{uC&zÈ+3Î 39185-35069 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 60MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729796305 ÍÊ!(gO=o_%gÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185350810 ÌHÇj}{uC(*BÎ +H74939185350810Z Ì+HÇj}{uC(*ÈZ'Î 39185-35081 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 80MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729796312 ÍÊ!(gO=o_,?Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185350890 ÌHÇj}{uC(zAÎ +H749391853508900 Ì+H7ÇQG2URyÂJÎ 39185-35089 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 80MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729796329 ÍÊ!(gO=o_=qÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185351010 ÌHÇj}{uC**RÎ +H74939185351010S Ì+HÇj}{uC**ÈSLÎ 39185-35101 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 100MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729796992 ÍÊ!(gO=oe|nÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185351090 ÌHÇj}{uC*zQÎ +H74939185351090- Ì+HÇj}{uC*zÈ-oÎ 39185-35109 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 100MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729797005 ÍÊ!(gO=of%8Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185351210 ÌHÇj}{uC,*bÎ +H74939185351210U Ì+HÇj}{uC,*ÈUvÎ 39185-35121 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 120MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729796336 ÍÊ!(gO=o_DIÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185351510 ÌHÇj}{uC/*zÎ +H74939185351510X Ì+HÇj}{uC/*ÈXNÎ 39185-35151 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 150MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729797029 ÍÊ!(gO=of=BÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185351590 ÌHÇj}{uC/zyÎ +H74939185351590+ Ì+HÇj}{uC/zÈ+ÈÎ 39185-35159 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 150MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729796343 ÍÊ!(gO=o_K!Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185352210 ÌHÇj}{uC6*KÎ +H74939185352210V Ì+HÇj}{uC6*ÈVuÎ 39185-35221 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 220MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729797036 ÍÊ!(gO=ofDÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185352290 ÌHÇj}{uC6zJÎ +H74939185352290$ Ì+HÇj}{uC6zÈ$oÎ 39185-35229 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 220MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729797043 ÍÊ!(gO=ofKYÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185400610 ÌHÇj}{uH&*UÎ +H74939185400610T Ì+HÇj}{uH&*ÈT\Î 39185-40061 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 60MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729796350 ÍÊ!(gO=o_R`Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185400690 ÌHÇj}{uH&zTÎ +H74939185400690. Ì+HÇj}{uH&zÈ.ÃÎ 39185-40069 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 60MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729796367 ÍÊ!(gO=o_c+Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185400810 ÌHÇj}{uH(*eÎ +H74939185400810V Ì+HÇj}{uH(*ÈVÊÎ 39185-40081 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 80MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729797050 ÍÊ!(gO=ofR1Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185400890 ÌHÇj}{uH(zdÎ +H74939185400890$ Ì+HÇj}{uH(zÈ$ÄÎ 39185-40089 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 80MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729796374 ÍÊ!(gO=o_jjÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185401010 ÌHÇj}{uH**uÎ +H74939185401010O Ì+HÇj}{uH**ÈODÎ 39185-40101 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 100MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729797067 ÍÊ!(gO=ofccÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185401090 ÌHÇj}{uH*ztÎ +H74939185401090W Ì+HÇj}{uH*zÈW%Î 39185-40109 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 100MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729797074 ÍÊ!(gO=ofj;Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185401210 ÌHÇj}{uH,*ÉÎ +H74939185401210Q Ì+HÇj}{uH,*ÈQnÎ 39185-40121 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 120MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729797081 ÍÊ!(gO=ofqzÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185401510 ÌHÇj}{uH/*6Î +H74939185401510T Ì+HÇj}{uH/*ÈTFÎ 39185-40151 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 150MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729797098 ÍÊ!(gO=ofÆEÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185401590 ÌHÇj}{uH/z5Î +H74939185401590. Ì+HÇj}{uH/zÈ.iÎ 39185-40159 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 150MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729796398 ÍÊ!(gO=o_ÆtÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185402210 ÌHÇj}{uH6*nÎ +H74939185402210R Ì+HÇj}{uH6*ÈRmÎ 39185-40221 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 220MM X 150CM, MR EA - 08714729796404 ÍÊ!(gO=o`$fÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939185402290 ÌHÇj}{uH6zmÎ +H74939185402290Z Ì+HÇj}{uH6zÈZNÎ 39185-40229 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 220MM X 90CM, MR EA - 08714729797104 ÍÊ!(gO=og$7Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186150410 ÌHÇj}{v/$*jÎ +H74939186150410U Ì+HÇj}{v/$*ÈUcÎ 39186-15041 COYOTE, 1.5MM X 40MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729796411 ÍÊ!(gO=o`+>Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186150490 ÌHÇj}{v/$ziÎ +H74939186150490 Ì+HÇj}{v/$zÈÂ9Î 39186-15049 COYOTE, 1.5MM X 40MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729797111 ÍÊ!(gO=og+vÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186200610 ÌHÇj}{v4&*6Î +H74939186200610S Ì+HÇj}{v4&*ÈSÉÎ 39186-20061 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 60MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729796732 ÍÊ!(gO=oc@EÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186200690 ÌHÇj}{v4&z5Î +H74939186200690- Ì+HÇj}{v4&zÈ-AÎ 39186-20069 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 60MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729797128 ÍÊ!(gO=og<AÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186200810 ÌHÇj}{v4(*FÎ +H74939186200810U Ì+HÇj}{v4(*ÈUHÎ 39186-20081 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 80MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729796428 ÍÊ!(gO=o`<pÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186200890 ÌHÇj}{v4(zEÎ +H74939186200890 Ì+HÇj}{v4(zÈÂÉÎ 39186-20089 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 80MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729796435 ÍÊ!(gO=o`CHÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186201010 ÌHÇj}{v4**VÎ +H74939186201010N Ì+HÇj}{v4**ÈNmÎ 39186-20101 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 100MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729797135 ÍÊ!(gO=ogCÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186201090 ÌHÇj}{v4*zUÎ +H74939186201090V Ì+HÇj}{v4*zÈVNÎ 39186-20109 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 100MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729797142 ÍÊ!(gO=ogJXÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186201210 ÌHÇj}{v4,*fÎ +H74939186201210P Ì+HÇj}{v4,*ÈP0Î 39186-20121 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 120MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729797159 ÍÊ!(gO=og[#Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186201290 ÌHÇj}{v4,zeÎ +H74939186201290X Ì+HÇj}{v4,zÈXxÎ 39186-20129 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 120MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729796442 ÍÊ!(gO=o`JÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186201510 ÌHÇj}{v4/*~Î +H74939186201510S Ì+HÇj}{v4/*ÈSoÎ 39186-20151 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 150MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729796459 ÍÊ!(gO=o`[RÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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ANGIOPLASTY H74939186201590 ÌHÇj}{v4/z}Î +H74939186201590- Ì+HÇj}{v4/zÈ-+Î 39186-20159 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 150MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729797166 ÍÊ!(gO=ogbbÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186202210 ÌHÇj}{v46*OÎ +H74939186202210Q Ì+HÇj}{v46*ÈQ/Î 39186-20221 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 220MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729796466 ÍÊ!(gO=o`b*Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186202290 ÌHÇj}{v46zNÎ +H74939186202290Y Ì+HÇj}{v46zÈYwÎ 39186-20229 COYOTE, 2.0MM X 220MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729797173 ÍÊ!(gO=ogi:Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186250610 ÌHÇj}{v9&*YÎ +H74939186250610X Ì+HÇj}{v9&*ÈXÆÎ 39186-25061 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 60MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729796473 ÍÊ!(gO=o`iiÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186250690 ÌHÇj}{v9&zXÎ +H74939186250690+ Ì+HÇj}{v9&zÈ+QÎ 39186-25069 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 60MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729796480 ÍÊ!(gO=o`pAÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186250810 ÌHÇj}{v9(*iÎ +H74939186250810Z Ì+HÇj}{v9(*ÈZEÎ 39186-25081 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 80MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729797180 ÍÊ!(gO=ogpyÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186250890 ÌHÇj}{v9(zhÎ +H749391862508900 Ì+H7ÇQG2^RyÂ+Î 39186-25089 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 80MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729796497 ÍÊ!(gO=o`ÅsÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186251010 ÌHÇj}{v9**yÎ +H74939186251010S Ì+HÇj}{v9**ÈSjÎ 39186-25101 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 100MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729796503 ÍÊ!(gO=oa#eÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186251090 ÌHÇj}{v9*zxÎ +H74939186251090- Ì+HÇj}{v9*zÈ-&Î 39186-25109 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 100MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729796510 ÍÊ!(gO=oa*=Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186251210 ÌHÇj}{v9,*"Î +H74939186251210U Ì+HÇj}{v9,*ÈU-Î 39186-25121 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 120MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729796527 ÍÊ!(gO=oa;oÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186251290 ÌHÇj}{v9,z!Î +H74939186251290 Ì+HÇj}{v9,zÈÂjÎ 39186-25129 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 120MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729797197 ÍÊ!(gO=ogÅDÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186251510 ÌHÇj}{v9/*:Î +H74939186251510X Ì+HÇj}{v9/*ÈXlÎ 39186-25151 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 150MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729796534 ÍÊ!(gO=oaBGÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186251590 ÌHÇj}{v9/z9Î +H74939186251590+ Ì+HÇj}{v9/zÈ+;Î 39186-25159 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 150MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729797203 ÍÊ!(gO=oh#6Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186252210 ÌHÇj}{v96*rÎ +H74939186252210V Ì+HÇj}{v96*ÈV,Î 39186-25221 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 220MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729796718 ÍÊ!(gO=oc2.Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186252290 ÌHÇj}{v96zqÎ +H74939186252290$ Ì+HÇj}{v96zÈ$&Î 39186-25229 COYOTE, 2.5MM X 220MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729797210 ÍÊ!(gO=oh*uÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186300610 ÌHÇj}{v>&*|Î +H74939186300610T Ì+HÇj}{v>&*ÈTzÎ 39186-30061 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 60MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729797227 ÍÊ!(gO=oh;@Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186300690 ÌHÇj}{v>&z{Î +H74939186300690. Ì+HÇj}{v>&zÈ.6Î 39186-30069 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 60MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729797234 ÍÊ!(gO=ohBÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186300810 ÌHÇj}{v>(*%Î +H74939186300810V Ì+HÇj}{v>(*ÈV=Î 39186-30081 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 80MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729796541 ÍÊ!(gO=oaIÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186300890 ÌHÇj}{v>(z$Î +H74939186300890$ Ì+HÇj}{v>(zÈ$7Î 39186-30089 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 80MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729796558 ÍÊ!(gO=oaZQÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186301010 ÌHÇj}{v>**5Î +H74939186301010O Ì+HÇj}{v>**ÈObÎ 39186-30101 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 100MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729796565 ÍÊ!(gO=oaa)Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186301090 ÌHÇj}{v>*z4Î +H74939186301090W Ì+HÇj}{v>*zÈWCÎ 39186-30109 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 100MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729797241 ÍÊ!(gO=ohIWÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186301210 ÌHÇj}{v>,*EÎ +H74939186301210Q Ì+HÇj}{v>,*ÈQ%Î 39186-30121 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 120MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729796725 ÍÊ!(gO=oc9mÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186301290 ÌHÇj}{v>,zDÎ +H74939186301290Y Ì+HÇj}{v>,zÈYmÎ 39186-30129 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 120MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729796572 ÍÊ!(gO=oahhÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186301510 ÌHÇj}{v>/*]Î +H74939186301510T Ì+HÇj}{v>/*ÈTdÎ 39186-30151 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 150MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729796589 ÍÊ!(gO=oay3Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186301590 ÌHÇj}{v>/z\Î +H74939186301590. Ì+HÇj}{v>/zÈ.ÂÎ 39186-30159 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 150MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729797258 ÍÊ!(gO=ohZ"Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186302210 ÌHÇj}{v>6*.Î +H74939186302210R Ì+HÇj}{v>6*ÈR$Î 39186-30221 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 220MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729797265 ÍÊ!(gO=ohaaÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186302290 ÌHÇj}{v>6z-Î +H74939186302290Z Ì+HÇj}{v>6zÈZlÎ 39186-30229 COYOTE, 3.0MM X 220MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729797272 ÍÊ!(gO=ohh9Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186350610 ÌHÇj}{vC&*8Î +H74939186350610Y Ì+HÇj}{vC&*ÈYwÎ 39186-35061 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 60MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729797289 ÍÊ!(gO=ohykÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186350690 ÌHÇj}{vC&z7Î +H74939186350690% Ì+HÇj}{vC&zÈ%YÎ 39186-35069 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 60MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729797296 ÍÊ!(gO=ohÄCÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186350810 ÌHÇj}{vC(*HÎ +H74939186350810- Ì+HÇj}{vC(*È-|Î 39186-35081 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 80MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729796596 ÍÊ!(gO=oaÄrÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186350890 ÌHÇj}{vC(zGÎ +H749391863508901 Ì+H7ÇQG2_Ry!>Î 39186-35089 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 80MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729796602 ÍÊ!(gO=ob"dÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186351010 ÌHÇj}{vC**XÎ +H74939186351010T Ì+HÇj}{vC**ÈT_Î 39186-35101 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 100MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729797302 ÍÊ!(gO=oi"5Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186351090 ÌHÇj}{vC*zWÎ +H74939186351090. Ì+HÇj}{vC*zÈ.ÆÎ 39186-35109 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 100MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729796619 ÍÊ!(gO=ob3/Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186351210 ÌHÇj}{vC,*hÎ +H74939186351210V Ì+HÇj}{vC,*ÈV"Î 39186-35121 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 120MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729796756 ÍÊ!(gO=ocXOÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186351290 ÌHÇj}{vC,zgÎ +H74939186351290$ Ì+HÇj}{vC,zÈ$ÇÎ 39186-35129 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 120MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729796626 ÍÊ!(gO=ob:nÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186351510 ÌHÇj}{vC/*ÄÎ +H74939186351510Y Ì+HÇj}{vC/*ÈYaÎ 39186-35151 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 150MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729796749 ÍÊ!(gO=ocQwÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186351590 ÌHÇj}{vC/zÃÎ +H74939186351590% Ì+HÇj}{vC/zÈ%CÎ 39186-35159 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 150MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729797319 ÍÊ!(gO=oi3gÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186352210 ÌHÇj}{vC6*QÎ +H74939186352210W Ì+HÇj}{vC6*ÈW!Î 39186-35221 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 220MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729797326 ÍÊ!(gO=oi:?Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186352290 ÌHÇj}{vC6zPÎ +H74939186352290/ Ì+HÇj}{vC6zÈ/,Î 39186-35229 COYOTE, 3.5MM X 220MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729797333 ÍÊ!(gO=oiA~Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186400610 ÌHÇj}{vH&*[Î +H74939186400610U Ì+HÇj}{vH&*ÈUoÎ 39186-40061 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 60MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729796633 ÍÊ!(gO=obAFÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186400690 ÌHÇj}{vH&zZÎ +H74939186400690 Ì+HÇj}{vH&zÈÂEÎ 39186-40069 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 60MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729797340 ÍÊ!(gO=oiHVÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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ANGIOPLASTY H74939186400810 ÌHÇj}{vH(*kÎ +H74939186400810W Ì+HÇj}{vH(*ÈW2Î 39186-40081 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 80MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729796640 ÍÊ!(gO=obHÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186400890 ÌHÇj}{vH(zjÎ +H74939186400890/ Ì+HÇj}{vH(zÈ/=Î 39186-40089 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 80MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729797357 ÍÊ!(gO=oiY!Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186401010 ÌHÇj}{vH**{Î +H74939186401010P Ì+HÇj}{vH**ÈPWÎ 39186-40101 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 100MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729797364 ÍÊ!(gO=oi``Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186401090 ÌHÇj}{vH*zzÎ +H74939186401090X Ì+HÇj}{vH*zÈX8Î 39186-40109 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 100MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729796657 ÍÊ!(gO=obYPÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186401210 ÌHÇj}{vH,*$Î +H74939186401210R Ì+HÇj}{vH,*ÈRÅÎ 39186-40121 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 120MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729797371 ÍÊ!(gO=oig8Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186401290 ÌHÇj}{vH,z#Î +H74939186401290Z Ì+HÇj}{vH,zÈZbÎ 39186-40129 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 120MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729797388 ÍÊ!(gO=oixjÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186401510 ÌHÇj}{vH/*<Î +H74939186401510U Ì+HÇj}{vH/*ÈUYÎ 39186-40151 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 150MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729796664 ÍÊ!(gO=ob`(Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186401590 ÌHÇj}{vH/z;Î +H74939186401590 Ì+HÇj}{vH/zÈÂ/Î 39186-40159 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 150MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729797395 ÍÊ!(gO=oiÃBÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186402210 ÌHÇj}{vH6*tÎ +H74939186402210S Ì+HÇj}{vH6*ÈSÄÎ 39186-40221 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 220MM X 150CM, OTW EA - 08714729796671 ÍÊ!(gO=obggÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939186402290 ÌHÇj}{vH6zsÎ +H74939186402290- Ì+HÇj}{vH6zÈ-<Î 39186-40229 COYOTE, 4.0MM X 220MM X 90CM, OTW EA - 08714729797401 ÍÊ!(gO=oj!4Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493918730200 ÌH7ÇQG2i"ÂgÎ +H7493918730200P Ì+H7ÇQG2i"ÂÈPIÎ 39187-3020 FG SV/3.0-2/4T/40 EA - 08714729786443 ÍÊ!(gO=n`K"Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493918730400 ÌH7ÇQG2i$ÂwÎ +H7493918730400R Ì+H7ÇQG2i$ÂÈRsÎ 39187-3040 FG SV/3.0-4/4T/40 EA - 08714729786511 ÍÊ!(gO=na+?Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493918735200 ÌH7ÇQG2iTÂ[Î +H7493918735200U Ì+H7ÇQG2iTÂÈUDÎ 39187-3520 FG SV/3.5-2/4T/40 EA - 08714729786450 ÍÊ!(gO=n`RaÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493918735400 ÌH7ÇQG2iVÂkÎ +H7493918735400W Ì+H7ÇQG2iVÂÈWnÎ 39187-3540 FG SV/3.5-4/4T/40 EA - 08714729786528 ÍÊ!(gO=na<qÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493918740200 ÌH7ÇQG2j"ÂnÎ +H7493918740200Q Ì+H7ÇQG2j"ÂÈQ]Î 39187-4020 FG SV/4.0-2/4T/40 EA - 08714729786467 ÍÊ!(gO=n`c,Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493918740400 ÌH7ÇQG2j$Â~Î +H7493918740400S Ì+H7ÇQG2j$ÂÈSÂÎ 39187-4040 FG SV/4.0-4/4T/40 EA - 08714729786535 ÍÊ!(gO=naCIÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493918745200 ÌH7ÇQG2jTÂbÎ +H7493918745200V Ì+H7ÇQG2jTÂÈVXÎ 39187-4520 FG SV/4.5-2/4T/40 EA - 08714729786474 ÍÊ!(gO=n`jkÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493918745400 ÌH7ÇQG2jVÂrÎ +H7493918745400X Ì+H7ÇQG2jVÂÈXÆÎ 39187-4540 FG SV/4.5-4/4T/40 EA - 08714729786542 ÍÊ!(gO=naJ!Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493918750200 ÌH7ÇQG2k"ÂuÎ +H7493918750200R Ì+H7ÇQG2k"ÂÈRqÎ 39187-5020 FG SV/5.0-2/4T/40 EA - 08714729786481 ÍÊ!(gO=n`qCÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493918750400 ÌH7ÇQG2k$ÂÉÎ +H7493918750400T Ì+H7ÇQG2k$ÂÈT4Î 39187-5040 FG SV/5.0-4/4T/40 EA - 08714729786559 ÍÊ!(gO=na[SÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493918755200 ÌH7ÇQG2kTÂiÎ +H7493918755200W Ì+H7ÇQG2kTÂÈWlÎ 39187-5520 FG SV/5.5-2/4T/40 EA - 08714729786498 ÍÊ!(gO=n`ÆuÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493918755400 ÌH7ÇQG2kVÂyÎ +H7493918755400Y Ì+H7ÇQG2kVÂÈY/Î 39187-5540 FG SV/5.5-4/4T/40 EA - 08714729786566 ÍÊ!(gO=nab+Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493918760200 ÌH7ÇQG2l"Â|Î +H7493918760200S Ì+H7ÇQG2l"ÂÈSÉÎ 39187-6020 FG SV/6.0-2/4T/40 EA - 08714729786504 ÍÊ!(gO=na$gÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H7493918760400 ÌH7ÇQG2l$Â%Î +H7493918760400U Ì+H7ÇQG2l$ÂÈUHÎ 39187-6040 FG SV/6.0-4/4T/40 EA - 08714729786573 ÍÊ!(gO=naijÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200061020 ÌHÇj}|Â&*4RÎ +H74939200061020F Ì+HÇj}|Â&*4ÈF~Î 39200-06102 Epic Vascular 6x100x120 EA - 08714729805205 ÍÊ!(gO=pT%}Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200061070 ÌHÇj}|Â&*fxÎ +H74939200061070K Ì+HÇj}|Â&*fÈKDÎ 39200-06107 Epic Vascular 6x100x75 EA - 08714729805212 ÍÊ!(gO=pT,UÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200061220 ÌHÇj}|Â&,4bÎ +H74939200061220H Ì+HÇj}|Â&,4ÈHAÎ 39200-06122 Epic Vascular 6x120x120 EA - 08714729805229 ÍÊ!(gO=pT=ÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200061270 ÌHÇj}|Â&,f!Î +H74939200061270M Ì+HÇj}|Â&,fÈMnÎ 39200-06127 Epic Vascular 6x120x75 EA - 08714729805236 ÍÊ!(gO=pTD_Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200062020 ÌHÇj}|Â&44;Î +H74939200062020G Ì+HÇj}|Â&44ÈG}Î 39200-06202 Epic Vascular 6x19x120 EA - 08714729805243 ÍÊ!(gO=pTK7Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200062070 ÌHÇj}|Â&4faÎ +H74939200062070L Ì+HÇj}|Â&4fÈLCÎ 39200-06207 Epic Vascular 6x19x75 EA - 08714729805250 ÍÊ!(gO=pTRvÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200063020 ÌHÇj}|Â&>4$Î +H74939200063020H Ì+HÇj}|Â&>4ÈH|Î 39200-06302 Epic Vascular 6x29x120 EA - 08714729805267 ÍÊ!(gO=pTcAÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200063070 ÌHÇj}|Â&>fJÎ +H74939200063070M Ì+HÇj}|Â&>fÈMBÎ 39200-06307 Epic Vascular 6x29x75 EA - 08714729805274 ÍÊ!(gO=pTjÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200064020 ÌHÇj}|Â&H4tÎ +H74939200064020I Ì+HÇj}|Â&H4ÈI{Î 39200-06402 Epic Vascular 6x41x120 EA - 08714729805281 ÍÊ!(gO=pTqXÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200064070 ÌHÇj}|Â&Hf3Î +H74939200064070N Ì+HÇj}|Â&HfÈNAÎ 39200-06407 Epic Vascular 6x41x75 EA - 08714729805298 ÍÊ!(gO=pTÆ#Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200065020 ÌHÇj}|Â&R4]Î +H74939200065020J Ì+HÇj}|Â&R4ÈJzÎ 39200-06502 Epic Vascular 6x51x120 EA - 08714729805304 ÍÊ!(gO=pU$|Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200065070 ÌHÇj}|Â&RfÇÎ +H74939200065070O Ì+HÇj}|Â&RfÈO@Î 39200-06507 Epic Vascular 6x51x75 EA - 08714729805311 ÍÊ!(gO=pU+TÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200066020 ÌHÇj}|Â&\4FÎ +H74939200066020K Ì+HÇj}|Â&\4ÈKyÎ 39200-06602 Epic Vascular 6x61x120 EA - 08714729805328 ÍÊ!(gO=pU<ÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200066070 ÌHÇj}|Â&\flÎ +H74939200066070P Ì+HÇj}|Â&\fÈP?Î 39200-06607 Epic Vascular 6x61x75 EA - 08714729805335 ÍÊ!(gO=pUC^Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200067020 ÌHÇj}|Â&f4/Î +H74939200067020L Ì+HÇj}|Â&f4ÈLxÎ 39200-06702 Epic Vascular 6x71x120 EA - 08714729805342 ÍÊ!(gO=pUJ6Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200067070 ÌHÇj}|Â&ffUÎ +H74939200067070Q Ì+HÇj}|Â&ffÈQ>Î 39200-06707 Epic Vascular 6x71x75 EA - 08714729805359 ÍÊ!(gO=pU[hÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200068020 ÌHÇj}|Â&p4ÃÎ +H74939200068020M Ì+HÇj}|Â&p4ÈMwÎ 39200-06802 Epic Vascular 6x80x120 EA - 08714729805366 ÍÊ!(gO=pUb@Î - - - - - - - ‐
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METALLIC STENTS H74939200068070 ÌHÇj}|Â&pf>Î +H74939200068070R Ì+HÇj}|Â&pfÈR=Î 39200-06807 Epic Vascular 6x80x75 EA - 08714729805373 ÍÊ!(gO=pUiÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200071020 ÌHÇj}|Â'*4YÎ +H74939200071020G Ì+HÇj}|Â'*4ÈG+Î 39200-07102 Epic Vascular 7x99x120 EA - 08714729805540 ÍÊ!(gO=pWH4Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200071070 ÌHÇj}|Â'*fÃÎ +H74939200071070L Ì+HÇj}|Â'*fÈLXÎ 39200-07107 Epic Vascular 7x99x75 EA - 08714729805557 ÍÊ!(gO=pWYfÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200071220 ÌHÇj}|Â',4iÎ +H74939200071220I Ì+HÇj}|Â',4ÈIUÎ 39200-07122 Epic Vascular 7x118x120 EA - 08714729805380 ÍÊ!(gO=pUpWÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200071270 ÌHÇj}|Â',f(Î +H74939200071270N Ì+HÇj}|Â',fÈNÆÎ 39200-07127 Epic Vascular 7x118x75 EA - 08714729805397 ÍÊ!(gO=pUÅ"Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200072020 ÌHÇj}|Â'44BÎ +H74939200072020H Ì+HÇj}|Â'44ÈH*Î 39200-07202 Epic Vascular 7x19x120 EA - 08714729805403 ÍÊ!(gO=pV#{Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200072070 ÌHÇj}|Â'4fhÎ +H74939200072070M Ì+HÇj}|Â'4fÈMWÎ 39200-07207 Epic Vascular 7x19x75 EA - 08714729805410 ÍÊ!(gO=pV*SÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200073020 ÌHÇj}|Â'>4+Î +H74939200073020I Ì+HÇj}|Â'>4ÈI)Î 39200-07302 Epic Vascular 7x29x120 EA - 08714729805427 ÍÊ!(gO=pV;ÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200073070 ÌHÇj}|Â'>fQÎ +H74939200073070N Ì+HÇj}|Â'>fÈNVÎ 39200-07307 Epic Vascular 7x29x75 EA - 08714729805434 ÍÊ!(gO=pVB]Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200074020 ÌHÇj}|Â'H4{Î +H74939200074020J Ì+HÇj}|Â'H4ÈJ(Î 39200-07402 Epic Vascular 7x41x120 EA - 08714729805441 ÍÊ!(gO=pVI5Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200074070 ÌHÇj}|Â'Hf:Î +H74939200074070O Ì+HÇj}|Â'HfÈOUÎ 39200-07407 Epic Vascular 7x41x75 EA - 08714729805458 ÍÊ!(gO=pVZgÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200075020 ÌHÇj}|Â'R4dÎ +H74939200075020K Ì+HÇj}|Â'R4ÈK'Î 39200-07502 Epic Vascular 7x50x120 EA - 08714729805465 ÍÊ!(gO=pVa?Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200075070 ÌHÇj}|Â'Rf#Î +H74939200075070P Ì+HÇj}|Â'RfÈPTÎ 39200-07507 Epic Vascular 7x50x75 EA - 08714729805472 ÍÊ!(gO=pVh~Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200076020 ÌHÇj}|Â'\4MÎ +H74939200076020L Ì+HÇj}|Â'\4ÈL&Î 39200-07602 Epic Vascular 7x60x120 EA - 08714729805489 ÍÊ!(gO=pVyIÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200076070 ÌHÇj}|Â'\fsÎ +H74939200076070Q Ì+HÇj}|Â'\fÈQSÎ 39200-07607 Epic Vascular 7x60x75 EA - 08714729805496 ÍÊ!(gO=pVÄ!Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200077020 ÌHÇj}|Â'f46Î +H74939200077020M Ì+HÇj}|Â'f4ÈM%Î 39200-07702 Epic Vascular 7x70x120 EA - 08714729805502 ÍÊ!(gO=pW"zÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200077070 ÌHÇj}|Â'ff\Î +H74939200077070R Ì+HÇj}|Â'ffÈRRÎ 39200-07707 Epic Vascular 7x70x75 EA - 08714729805519 ÍÊ!(gO=pW3EÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200078020 ÌHÇj}|Â'p4ÊÎ +H74939200078020N Ì+HÇj}|Â'p4ÈN$Î 39200-07802 Epic Vascular 7x79x120 EA - 08714729805526 ÍÊ!(gO=pW:ÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200078070 ÌHÇj}|Â'pfEÎ +H74939200078070S Ì+HÇj}|Â'pfÈSQÎ 39200-07807 Epic Vascular 7x79x75 EA - 08714729805533 ÍÊ!(gO=pWA\Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200081020 ÌHÇj}|Â(*4`Î +H74939200081020H Ì+HÇj}|Â(*4ÈH?Î 39200-08102 Epic Vascular 8x100x120 EA - 08714729805564 ÍÊ!(gO=pW`>Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200081070 ÌHÇj}|Â(*fÊÎ +H74939200081070M Ì+HÇj}|Â(*fÈMlÎ 39200-08107 Epic Vascular 8x100x75 EA - 08714729805571 ÍÊ!(gO=pWg}Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200081220 ÌHÇj}|Â(,4pÎ +H74939200081220J Ì+HÇj}|Â(,4ÈJiÎ 39200-08122 Epic Vascular 8x120x120 EA - 08714729805588 ÍÊ!(gO=pWxHÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200081270 ÌHÇj}|Â(,f/Î +H74939200081270O Ì+HÇj}|Â(,fÈO/Î 39200-08127 Epic Vascular 8x120x75 EA - 08714729805595 ÍÊ!(gO=pWÃÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200082020 ÌHÇj}|Â(44IÎ +H74939200082020I Ì+HÇj}|Â(44ÈI>Î 39200-08202 Epic Vascular 8x20x120 EA - 08714729805601 ÍÊ!(gO=pX!yÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200082070 ÌHÇj}|Â(4foÎ +H74939200082070N Ì+HÇj}|Â(4fÈNkÎ 39200-08207 Epic Vascular 8x20x75 EA - 08714729805618 ÍÊ!(gO=pX2DÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200083020 ÌHÇj}|Â(>42Î +H74939200083020J Ì+HÇj}|Â(>4ÈJ=Î 39200-08302 Epic Vascular 8x31x120 EA - 08714729805625 ÍÊ!(gO=pX9ÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200083070 ÌHÇj}|Â(>fXÎ +H74939200083070O Ì+HÇj}|Â(>fÈOjÎ 39200-08307 Epic Vascular 8x31x75 EA - 08714729805632 ÍÊ!(gO=pX@[Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200084020 ÌHÇj}|Â(H4ÆÎ +H74939200084020K Ì+HÇj}|Â(H4ÈK<Î 39200-08402 Epic Vascular 8x41x120 EA - 08714729805649 ÍÊ!(gO=pXQ&Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200084070 ÌHÇj}|Â(HfAÎ +H74939200084070P Ì+HÇj}|Â(HfÈPiÎ 39200-08407 Epic Vascular 8x41x75 EA - 08714729805656 ÍÊ!(gO=pXXeÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200085020 ÌHÇj}|Â(R4kÎ +H74939200085020L Ì+HÇj}|Â(R4ÈL;Î 39200-08502 Epic Vascular 8x51x120 EA - 08714729805663 ÍÊ!(gO=pX_=Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200085070 ÌHÇj}|Â(Rf*Î +H74939200085070Q Ì+HÇj}|Â(RfÈQhÎ 39200-08507 Epic Vascular 8x51x75 EA - 08714729805670 ÍÊ!(gO=pXf|Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200086020 ÌHÇj}|Â(\4TÎ +H74939200086020M Ì+HÇj}|Â(\4ÈM:Î 39200-08602 Epic Vascular 8x61x120 EA - 08714729805687 ÍÊ!(gO=pXwGÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200086070 ÌHÇj}|Â(\fzÎ +H74939200086070R Ì+HÇj}|Â(\fÈRgÎ 39200-08607 Epic Vascular 8x61x75 EA - 08714729805694 ÍÊ!(gO=pX~ÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200087020 ÌHÇj}|Â(f4=Î +H74939200087020N Ì+HÇj}|Â(f4ÈN9Î 39200-08702 Epic Vascular 8x72x120 EA - 08714729805700 ÍÊ!(gO=pYÂxÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200087070 ÌHÇj}|Â(ffcÎ +H74939200087070S Ì+HÇj}|Â(ffÈSfÎ 39200-08707 Epic Vascular 8x72x75 EA - 08714729805717 ÍÊ!(gO=pY1CÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200088020 ÌHÇj}|Â(p4&Î +H74939200088020O Ì+HÇj}|Â(p4ÈO8Î 39200-08802 Epic Vascular 8x82x120 EA - 08714729805724 ÍÊ!(gO=pY8ÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200088070 ÌHÇj}|Â(pfLÎ +H74939200088070T Ì+HÇj}|Â(pfÈTeÎ 39200-08807 Epic Vascular 8x82x75 EA - 08714729805731 ÍÊ!(gO=pY?ZÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200091020 ÌHÇj}|Â)*4gÎ +H74939200091020I Ì+HÇj}|Â)*4ÈISÎ 39200-09102 Epic Vascular 9x99x120 EA - 08714729805885 ÍÊ!(gO=pZuEÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200091070 ÌHÇj}|Â)*f&Î +H74939200091070N Ì+HÇj}|Â)*fÈNÄÎ 39200-09107 Epic Vascular 9x99x75 EA - 08714729805892 ÍÊ!(gO=pZ|ÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200092020 ÌHÇj}|Â)44PÎ +H74939200092020J Ì+HÇj}|Â)44ÈJRÎ 39200-09202 Epic Vascular 9x21x120 EA - 08714729805748 ÍÊ!(gO=pYP%Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200092070 ÌHÇj}|Â)4fvÎ +H74939200092070O Ì+HÇj}|Â)4fÈOÃÎ 39200-09207 Epic Vascular 9x21x75 EA - 08714729805755 ÍÊ!(gO=pYWdÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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METALLIC STENTS H74939200093020 ÌHÇj}|Â)>49Î +H74939200093020K Ì+HÇj}|Â)>4ÈKQÎ 39200-09302 Epic Vascular 9x30x120 EA - 08714729805762 ÍÊ!(gO=pY^<Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200093070 ÌHÇj}|Â)>f_Î +H74939200093070P Ì+HÇj}|Â)>fÈP~Î 39200-09307 Epic Vascular 9x30x75 EA - 08714729805779 ÍÊ!(gO=pYonÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200094020 ÌHÇj}|Â)H4"Î +H74939200094020L Ì+HÇj}|Â)H4ÈLPÎ 39200-09402 Epic Vascular 9x40x120 EA - 08714729805786 ÍÊ!(gO=pYvFÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200094070 ÌHÇj}|Â)HfHÎ +H74939200094070Q Ì+HÇj}|Â)HfÈQ}Î 39200-09407 Epic Vascular 9x40x75 EA - 08714729805793 ÍÊ!(gO=pY}ÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200095070 ÌHÇj}|Â)Rf1Î +H74939200095070R Ì+HÇj}|Â)RfÈR|Î 39200-09507 Epic Vascular 9x51x75 EA - 08714729805816 ÍÊ!(gO=pZ0BÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200096020 ÌHÇj}|Â)\4[Î +H74939200096020N Ì+HÇj}|Â)\4ÈNNÎ 39200-09602 Epic Vascular 9x61x120 EA - 08714729805823 ÍÊ!(gO=pZ7ÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200096070 ÌHÇj}|Â)\fÅÎ +H74939200096070S Ì+HÇj}|Â)\fÈS{Î 39200-09607 Epic Vascular 9x61x75 EA - 08714729805830 ÍÊ!(gO=pZ>YÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200097020 ÌHÇj}|Â)f4DÎ +H74939200097020O Ì+HÇj}|Â)f4ÈOMÎ 39200-09702 Epic Vascular 9x71x120 EA - 08714729805847 ÍÊ!(gO=pZO$Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200098020 ÌHÇj}|Â)p4-Î +H74939200098020P Ì+HÇj}|Â)p4ÈPLÎ 39200-09802 Epic Vascular 9x81x120 EA - 08714729805861 ÍÊ!(gO=pZ];Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200098070 ÌHÇj}|Â)pfSÎ +H74939200098070U Ì+HÇj}|Â)pfÈUyÎ 39200-09807 Epic Vascular 9x81x75 EA - 08714729805878 ÍÊ!(gO=pZnmÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200101020 ÌHÇj}|Â**4nÎ +H74939200101020A Ì+HÇj}|Â**4ÈAbÎ 39200-10102 Epic Vascular 10x98x120 EA - 08714729805106 ÍÊ!(gO=pS&~Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200101070 ÌHÇj}|Â**f-Î +H74939200101070F Ì+HÇj}|Â**fÈF(Î 39200-10107 Epic Vascular 10x98x75 EA - 08714729805113 ÍÊ!(gO=pS-VÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200102020 ÌHÇj}|Â*44WÎ +H74939200102020B Ì+HÇj}|Â*44ÈBaÎ 39200-10202 Epic Vascular 10x20x120 EA - 08714729804963 ÍÊ!(gO=pQ_lÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200102070 ÌHÇj}|Â*4f}Î +H74939200102070G Ì+HÇj}|Â*4fÈG'Î 39200-10207 Epic Vascular 10x20x75 EA - 08714729804970 ÍÊ!(gO=pQfDÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200103020 ÌHÇj}|Â*>4@Î +H74939200103020C Ì+HÇj}|Â*>4ÈC`Î 39200-10302 Epic Vascular 10x30x120 EA - 08714729804987 ÍÊ!(gO=pQwvÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200103070 ÌHÇj}|Â*>ffÎ +H74939200103070H Ì+HÇj}|Â*>fÈH&Î 39200-10307 Epic Vascular 10x30x75 EA - 08714729804994 ÍÊ!(gO=pQ~NÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200104020 ÌHÇj}|Â*H4)Î +H74939200104020D Ì+HÇj}|Â*H4ÈD_Î 39200-10402 Epic Vascular 10x40x120 EA - 08714729805007 ÍÊ!(gO=pR'ÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200104070 ÌHÇj}|Â*HfOÎ +H74939200104070I Ì+HÇj}|Â*HfÈI%Î 39200-10407 Epic Vascular 10x40x75 EA - 08714729805014 ÍÊ!(gO=pR.WÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200105070 ÌHÇj}|Â*Rf8Î +H74939200105070J Ì+HÇj}|Â*RfÈJ$Î 39200-10507 Epic Vascular 10x50x75 EA - 08714729805038 ÍÊ!(gO=pRFaÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200106020 ÌHÇj}|Â*\4bÎ +H74939200106020F Ì+HÇj}|Â*\4ÈF]Î 39200-10602 Epic Vascular 10x60x120 EA - 08714729805045 ÍÊ!(gO=pRM9Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200106070 ÌHÇj}|Â*\f!Î +H74939200106070K Ì+HÇj}|Â*\fÈK#Î 39200-10607 Epic Vascular 10x60x75 EA - 08714729805052 ÍÊ!(gO=pRTxÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200108020 ÌHÇj}|Â*p44Î +H74939200108020H Ì+HÇj}|Â*p4ÈH[Î 39200-10802 Epic Vascular 10x80x120 EA - 08714729805083 ÍÊ!(gO=pRsZÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200108070 ÌHÇj}|Â*pfZÎ +H74939200108070M Ì+HÇj}|Â*pfÈM!Î 39200-10807 Epic Vascular 10x80x75 EA - 08714729805090 ÍÊ!(gO=pRz2Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200123020 ÌHÇj}|Â,>4NÎ +H74939200123020E Ì+HÇj}|Â,>4ÈE!Î 39200-12302 Epic Vascular 12x32x120 EA - 08714729805120 ÍÊ!(gO=pS4.Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200123070 ÌHÇj}|Â,>ftÎ +H74939200123070J Ì+HÇj}|Â,>fÈJNÎ 39200-12307 Epic Vascular 12x32x75 EA - 08714729805137 ÍÊ!(gO=pSE`Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200124020 ÌHÇj}|Â,H47Î +H74939200124020F Ì+HÇj}|Â,H4ÈFÂÎ 39200-12402 Epic Vascular 12x42x120 EA - 08714729805144 ÍÊ!(gO=pSL8Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200124070 ÌHÇj}|Â,Hf]Î +H74939200124070K Ì+HÇj}|Â,HfÈKMÎ 39200-12407 Epic Vascular 12x42x75 EA - 08714729805151 ÍÊ!(gO=pSSwÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200125020 ÌHÇj}|Â,R4ÂÎ +H74939200125020G Ì+HÇj}|Â,R4ÈGÊÎ 39200-12502 Epic Vascular 12x52x120 EA - 08714729805168 ÍÊ!(gO=pSdBÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200125070 ÌHÇj}|Â,RfFÎ +H74939200125070L Ì+HÇj}|Â,RfÈLLÎ 39200-12507 Epic Vascular 12x52x75 EA - 08714729805175 ÍÊ!(gO=pSkÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200126020 ÌHÇj}|Â,\4pÎ +H74939200126020H Ì+HÇj}|Â,\4ÈHÉÎ 39200-12602 Epic Vascular 12x61x120 EA - 08714729805182 ÍÊ!(gO=pSrYÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939200126070 ÌHÇj}|Â,\f/Î +H74939200126070M Ì+HÇj}|Â,\fÈMKÎ 39200-12607 Epic Vascular 12x61x75 EA - 08714729805199 ÍÊ!(gO=pSÇ$Î - - - - - - - ‐

CROSSING TECHNOLOGY H74939202070540 ÌHÇj}|"'%H#Î +H74939202070540O Ì+HÇj}|"'%HÈOfÎ 39202-07054 OFFROAD RE-ENTRY SYSTEM SHORT EA - 08714729798712 ÍÊ!(gO=ow,1Î - - - - - - - ‐

CROSSING TECHNOLOGY H74939202100540 ÌHÇj}|"*%H8Î +H74939202100540I Ì+HÇj}|"*%HÈI6Î 392021-0054 OFFROAD RE-ENTRY SYSTEM LONG EA - 08714729798729 ÍÊ!(gO=ow=cÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206030210 ÌHÇj}|&#"*.Î +H74939206030210I Ì+HÇj}|&#"*ÈIoÎ 3920603021 Charger 3.0 x20, 135cm EA - 08714729803935 ÍÊ!(gO=pGCUÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206030270 ÌHÇj}|&#"fGÎ +H74939206030270O Ì+HÇj}|&#"fÈO>Î 3920603027 Charger 3.0 x20, 75cm EA - 08714729803942 ÍÊ!(gO=pGJ-Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206030370 ÌHÇj}|&##fOÎ +H74939206030370P Ì+HÇj}|&##fÈPSÎ 3920603037 Charger 3.0 x30, 75cm EA - 08714729803966 ÍÊ!(gO=pGb7Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206030410 ÌHÇj}|&#$*>Î +H74939206030410K Ì+HÇj}|&#$*ÈK2Î 3920603041 Charger 3.0 x40, 135cm EA - 08714729803973 ÍÊ!(gO=pGivÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206030470 ÌHÇj}|&#$fWÎ +H74939206030470Q Ì+HÇj}|&#$fÈQhÎ 3920603047 Charger 3.0 x40, 75cm EA - 08714729803980 ÍÊ!(gO=pGpNÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206030670 ÌHÇj}|&#&fgÎ +H74939206030670S Ì+HÇj}|&#&fÈS+Î 3920603067 Charger 3.0 x60, 75cm EA - 08714729803997 ÍÊ!(gO=pGÅÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206030810 ÌHÇj}|&#(*^Î +H74939206030810O Ì+HÇj}|&#(*ÈOÊÎ 3920603081 Charger 3.0 x80, 135cm EA - 08714729804000 ÍÊ!(gO=pHÂWÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206031010 ÌHÇj}|&#**nÎ +H74939206031010H Ì+HÇj}|&#**ÈHDÎ 3920603101 Charger 3.0 x100, 135cm EA - 08714729803898 ÍÊ!(gO=pFÆÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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ANGIOPLASTY H74939206031210 ÌHÇj}|&#,*~Î +H74939206031210J Ì+HÇj}|&#,*ÈJnÎ 3920603121 Charger 3.0 x120, 135cm EA - 08714729803904 ÍÊ!(gO=pG$sÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206031510 ÌHÇj}|&#/*/Î +H74939206031510M Ì+HÇj}|&#/*ÈMFÎ 3920603151 Charger 3.0 x150, 135cm EA - 08714729803911 ÍÊ!(gO=pG+KÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206031810 ÌHÇj}|&#2*GÎ +H74939206031810P Ì+HÇj}|&#2*ÈPÉÎ 3920603181 Charger 3.0 x180, 135cm EA - 08714729803928 ÍÊ!(gO=pG<}Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206032010 ÌHÇj}|&#4*WÎ +H74939206032010I Ì+HÇj}|&#4*ÈICÎ 3920603201 Charger 3.0 x200, 135cm EA - 08714729803959 ÍÊ!(gO=pG[_Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206040210 ÌHÇj}|&$"*5Î +H74939206040210J Ì+HÇj}|&$"*ÈJÇÎ 3920604021 Charger 4.0 x20, 135cm EA - 08714729804062 ÍÊ!(gO=pH^ÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206040270 ÌHÇj}|&$"fNÎ +H74939206040270P Ì+HÇj}|&$"fÈPRÎ 3920604027 Charger 4.0 x20, 75cm EA - 08714729804079 ÍÊ!(gO=pHoMÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206040370 ÌHÇj}|&$#fVÎ +H74939206040370Q Ì+HÇj}|&$#fÈQgÎ 3920604037 Charger 4.0 x30, 75cm EA - 08714729804093 ÍÊ!(gO=pH}dÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206040410 ÌHÇj}|&$$*EÎ +H74939206040410L Ì+HÇj}|&$$*ÈLFÎ 3920604041 Charger 4.0 x40, 135cm EA - 08714729804109 ÍÊ!(gO=pI)IÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206040470 ÌHÇj}|&$$f^Î +H74939206040470R Ì+HÇj}|&$$fÈR|Î 3920604047 Charger 4.0 x40, 75cm EA - 08714729804116 ÍÊ!(gO=pI0!Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206040610 ÌHÇj}|&$&*UÎ +H74939206040610N Ì+HÇj}|&$&*ÈNpÎ 3920604061 Charger 4.0 x60, 135cm EA - 08714729825128 ÍÊ!(gO=rS<ÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206040670 ÌHÇj}|&$&fnÎ +H74939206040670T Ì+HÇj}|&$&fÈT?Î 3920604067 Charger 4.0 x60, 75cm EA - 08714729804123 ÍÊ!(gO=pI7`Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206040810 ÌHÇj}|&$(*eÎ +H74939206040810P Ì+HÇj}|&$(*ÈP3Î 3920604081 Charger 4.0 x80, 135cm EA - 08714729804130 ÍÊ!(gO=pI>8Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206040870 ÌHÇj}|&$(f~Î +H74939206040870V Ì+HÇj}|&$(fÈViÎ 3920604087 Charger 4.0 x80, 75cm EA - 08714729804147 ÍÊ!(gO=pIOjÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206041010 ÌHÇj}|&$**uÎ +H74939206041010I Ì+HÇj}|&$**ÈIXÎ 3920604101 Charger 4.0 x100, 135cm EA - 08714729804017 ÍÊ!(gO=pH1"Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206041070 ÌHÇj}|&$*f'Î +H74939206041070O Ì+HÇj}|&$*fÈO'Î 3920604107 Charger 4.0 x100, 75cm EA - 08714729804024 ÍÊ!(gO=pH8aÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206041210 ÌHÇj}|&$,*ÉÎ +H74939206041210K Ì+HÇj}|&$,*ÈKÆÎ 3920604121 Charger 4.0 x120, 135cm EA - 08714729804031 ÍÊ!(gO=pH?9Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206041510 ÌHÇj}|&$/*6Î +H74939206041510N Ì+HÇj}|&$/*ÈNZÎ 3920604151 Charger 4.0 x150, 135cm EA - 08714729804048 ÍÊ!(gO=pHPkÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206041810 ÌHÇj}|&$2*NÎ +H74939206041810Q Ì+HÇj}|&$2*ÈQ2Î 3920604181 Charger 4.0 x180, 135cm EA - 08714729804055 ÍÊ!(gO=pHWCÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206042010 ÌHÇj}|&$4*^Î +H74939206042010J Ì+HÇj}|&$4*ÈJWÎ 3920604201 Charger 4.0 x200, 135cm EA - 08714729804086 ÍÊ!(gO=pHv%Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206050210 ÌHÇj}|&%"*<Î +H74939206050210K Ì+HÇj}|&%"*ÈK0Î 3920605021 Charger 5.0 x20, 135cm EA - 08714729804208 ÍÊ!(gO=pJ(HÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206050270 ÌHÇj}|&%"fUÎ +H74939206050270Q Ì+HÇj}|&%"fÈQfÎ 3920605027 Charger 5.0 x20, 75cm EA - 08714729804215 ÍÊ!(gO=pJ/ÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206050370 ÌHÇj}|&%#f]Î +H74939206050370R Ì+HÇj}|&%#fÈR{Î 3920605037 Charger 5.0 x30, 75cm EA - 08714729804239 ÍÊ!(gO=pJG*Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206050410 ÌHÇj}|&%$*LÎ +H74939206050410M Ì+HÇj}|&%$*ÈMZÎ 3920605041 Charger 5.0 x40, 135cm EA - 08714729804246 ÍÊ!(gO=pJNiÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206050470 ÌHÇj}|&%$feÎ +H74939206050470S Ì+HÇj}|&%$fÈS)Î 3920605047 Charger 5.0 x40, 75cm EA - 08714729804253 ÍÊ!(gO=pJUAÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206050610 ÌHÇj}|&%&*\Î +H74939206050610O Ì+HÇj}|&%&*ÈOÈÎ 3920605061 Charger 5.0 x60, 135cm EA - 08714729825241 ÍÊ!(gO=rTI3Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206050670 ÌHÇj}|&%&fuÎ +H74939206050670U Ì+HÇj}|&%&fÈUSÎ 3920605067 Charger 5.0 x60, 75cm EA - 08714729804260 ÍÊ!(gO=pJ\ÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206050810 ÌHÇj}|&%(*lÎ +H74939206050810Q Ì+HÇj}|&%(*ÈQGÎ 3920605081 Charger 5.0 x80, 135cm EA - 08714729804277 ÍÊ!(gO=pJmKÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206050870 ÌHÇj}|&%(fÉÎ +H74939206050870W Ì+HÇj}|&%(fÈW}Î 3920605087 Charger 5.0 x80, 75cm EA - 08714729804284 ÍÊ!(gO=pJt#Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206051010 ÌHÇj}|&%**|Î +H74939206051010J Ì+HÇj}|&%**ÈJlÎ 3920605101 Charger 5.0 x100, 135cm EA - 08714729804154 ÍÊ!(gO=pIVBÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206051070 ÌHÇj}|&%*f.Î +H74939206051070P Ì+HÇj}|&%*fÈP;Î 3920605107 Charger 5.0 x100, 75cm EA - 08714729804161 ÍÊ!(gO=pI]ÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206051210 ÌHÇj}|&%,*%Î +H74939206051210L Ì+HÇj}|&%,*ÈL/Î 3920605121 Charger 5.0 x120, 135cm EA - 08714729804178 ÍÊ!(gO=pInLÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206051510 ÌHÇj}|&%/*=Î +H74939206051510O Ì+HÇj}|&%/*ÈOnÎ 3920605151 Charger 5.0 x150, 135cm EA - 08714729804185 ÍÊ!(gO=pIu$Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206051810 ÌHÇj}|&%2*UÎ +H74939206051810R Ì+HÇj}|&%2*ÈRFÎ 3920605181 Charger 5.0 x180, 135cm EA - 08714729804192 ÍÊ!(gO=pI|cÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206052010 ÌHÇj}|&%4*eÎ +H74939206052010K Ì+HÇj}|&%4*ÈKkÎ 3920605201 Charger 5.0 x200, 135cm EA - 08714729804222 ÍÊ!(gO=pJ6_Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206060210 ÌHÇj}|&&"*CÎ +H74939206060210L Ì+HÇj}|&&"*ÈLDÎ 3920606021 Charger 6.0 x20, 135cm EA - 08714729804345 ÍÊ!(gO=pKMhÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206060270 ÌHÇj}|&&"f\Î +H74939206060270R Ì+HÇj}|&&"fÈRzÎ 3920606027 Charger 6.0 x20, 75cm EA - 08714729804352 ÍÊ!(gO=pKT@Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206060370 ÌHÇj}|&&#fdÎ +H74939206060370S Ì+HÇj}|&&#fÈS(Î 3920606037 Charger 6.0 x30, 75cm EA - 08714729804376 ÍÊ!(gO=pKlJÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206060410 ÌHÇj}|&&$*SÎ +H74939206060410N Ì+HÇj}|&&$*ÈNnÎ 3920606041 Charger 6.0 x40, 135cm EA - 08714729804383 ÍÊ!(gO=pKs"Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206060470 ÌHÇj}|&&$flÎ +H74939206060470T Ì+HÇj}|&&$fÈT=Î 3920606047 Charger 6.0 x40, 75cm EA - 08714729804390 ÍÊ!(gO=pKzaÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206060610 ÌHÇj}|&&&*cÎ +H74939206060610P Ì+HÇj}|&&&*ÈP1Î 3920606061 Charger 6.0 x60, 135cm EA - 08714729825371 ÍÊ!(gO=rUg{Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206060670 ÌHÇj}|&&&f|Î +H74939206060670V Ì+HÇj}|&&&fÈVgÎ 3920606067 Charger 6.0 x60, 75cm EA - 08714729804406 ÍÊ!(gO=pL&FÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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ANGIOPLASTY H74939206060810 ÌHÇj}|&&(*sÎ +H74939206060810R Ì+HÇj}|&&(*ÈR[Î 3920606081 Charger 6.0 x80, 135cm EA - 08714729804413 ÍÊ!(gO=pL-ÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206060870 ÌHÇj}|&&(f%Î +H74939206060870X Ì+HÇj}|&&(fÈX*Î 3920606087 Charger 6.0 x80, 75cm EA - 08714729804420 ÍÊ!(gO=pL4]Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206061010 ÌHÇj}|&&**ÇÎ +H74939206061010K Ì+HÇj}|&&**ÈKÄÎ 3920606101 Charger 6.0 x100, 135cm EA - 08714729804291 ÍÊ!(gO=pJ{bÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206061070 ÌHÇj}|&&*f5Î +H74939206061070Q Ì+HÇj}|&&*fÈQOÎ 3920606107 Charger 6.0 x100, 75cm EA - 08714729804307 ÍÊ!(gO=pK'GÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206061210 ÌHÇj}|&&,*,Î +H74939206061210M Ì+HÇj}|&&,*ÈMCÎ 3920606121 Charger 6.0 x120, 135cm EA - 08714729804314 ÍÊ!(gO=pK.ÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206061510 ÌHÇj}|&&/*DÎ +H74939206061510P Ì+HÇj}|&&/*ÈPÆÎ 3920606151 Charger 6.0 x150, 135cm EA - 08714729804321 ÍÊ!(gO=pK5^Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206061810 ÌHÇj}|&&2*\Î +H74939206061810S Ì+HÇj}|&&2*ÈSZÎ 3920606181 Charger 6.0 x180, 135cm EA - 08714729804338 ÍÊ!(gO=pKF)Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206062010 ÌHÇj}|&&4*lÎ +H74939206062010L Ì+HÇj}|&&4*ÈLÃÎ 3920606201 Charger 6.0 x200, 135cm EA - 08714729804369 ÍÊ!(gO=pKerÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206070210 ÌHÇj}|&'"*JÎ +H74939206070210M Ì+HÇj}|&'"*ÈMXÎ 3920607021 Charger 7.0 x20, 135cm EA - 08714729804482 ÍÊ!(gO=pLr!Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206070270 ÌHÇj}|&'"fcÎ +H74939206070270S Ì+HÇj}|&'"fÈS'Î 3920607027 Charger 7.0 x20, 75cm EA - 08714729804499 ÍÊ!(gO=pLÇSÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206070370 ÌHÇj}|&'#fkÎ +H74939206070370T Ì+HÇj}|&'#fÈT<Î 3920607037 Charger 7.0 x30, 75cm EA - 08714729804512 ÍÊ!(gO=pM,ÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206070410 ÌHÇj}|&'$*ZÎ +H74939206070410O Ì+HÇj}|&'$*ÈOÆÎ 3920607041 Charger 7.0 x40, 135cm EA - 08714729804529 ÍÊ!(gO=pM=OÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206070470 ÌHÇj}|&'$fsÎ +H74939206070470U Ì+HÇj}|&'$fÈUQÎ 3920607047 Charger 7.0 x40, 75cm EA - 08714729804536 ÍÊ!(gO=pMD'Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206070610 ÌHÇj}|&'&*jÎ +H74939206070610Q Ì+HÇj}|&'&*ÈQEÎ 3920607061 Charger 7.0 x60, 135cm EA - 08714729825500 ÍÊ!(gO=rWÂvÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206070670 ÌHÇj}|&'&fÇÎ +H74939206070670W Ì+HÇj}|&'&fÈW{Î 3920607067 Charger 7.0 x60, 75cm EA - 08714729804543 ÍÊ!(gO=pMKfÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206070810 ÌHÇj}|&'(*zÎ +H74939206070810S Ì+HÇj}|&'(*ÈSoÎ 3920607081 Charger 7.0 x80, 135cm EA - 08714729804550 ÍÊ!(gO=pMR>Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206070870 ÌHÇj}|&'(f,Î +H74939206070870Y Ì+HÇj}|&'(fÈY>Î 3920607087 Charger 7.0 x80, 75cm EA - 08714729804567 ÍÊ!(gO=pMcpÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206071010 ÌHÇj}|&'**#Î +H74939206071010L Ì+HÇj}|&'**ÈL-Î 3920607101 Charger 7.0 x100, 135cm EA - 08714729804437 ÍÊ!(gO=pLE(Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206071070 ÌHÇj}|&'*f<Î +H74939206071070R Ì+HÇj}|&'*fÈRcÎ 3920607107 Charger 7.0 x100, 75cm EA - 08714729804444 ÍÊ!(gO=pLLgÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206071210 ÌHÇj}|&',*3Î +H74939206071210N Ì+HÇj}|&',*ÈNWÎ 3920607121 Charger 7.0 x120, 135cm EA - 08714729804451 ÍÊ!(gO=pLS?Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206071510 ÌHÇj}|&'/*KÎ +H74939206071510Q Ì+HÇj}|&'/*ÈQ/Î 3920607151 Charger 7.0 x150, 135cm EA - 08714729804468 ÍÊ!(gO=pLdqÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206071810 ÌHÇj}|&'2*cÎ +H74939206071810T Ì+HÇj}|&'2*ÈTnÎ 3920607181 Charger 7.0 x180, 135cm EA - 08714729804475 ÍÊ!(gO=pLkIÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206072010 ÌHÇj}|&'4*sÎ +H74939206072010M Ì+HÇj}|&'4*ÈM,Î 3920607201 Charger 7.0 x200, 135cm EA - 08714729804505 ÍÊ!(gO=pM%EÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206080210 ÌHÇj}|&("*QÎ +H74939206080210N Ì+HÇj}|&("*ÈNlÎ 3920608021 Charger 8.0 x20, 135cm EA - 08714729804628 ÍÊ!(gO=pN<NÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206080270 ÌHÇj}|&("fjÎ +H74939206080270T Ì+HÇj}|&("fÈT;Î 3920608027 Charger 8.0 x20, 75cm EA - 08714729804635 ÍÊ!(gO=pNC&Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206080370 ÌHÇj}|&(#frÎ +H74939206080370U Ì+HÇj}|&(#fÈUPÎ 3920608037 Charger 8.0 x30, 75cm EA - 08714729804659 ÍÊ!(gO=pN[0Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206080410 ÌHÇj}|&($*aÎ +H74939206080410P Ì+HÇj}|&($*ÈP/Î 3920608041 Charger 8.0 x40, 135cm EA - 08714729804666 ÍÊ!(gO=pNboÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206080470 ÌHÇj}|&($fzÎ +H74939206080470V Ì+HÇj}|&($fÈVeÎ 3920608047 Charger 8.0 x40, 75cm EA - 08714729804673 ÍÊ!(gO=pNiGÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206080670 ÌHÇj}|&(&f#Î +H74939206080670X Ì+HÇj}|&(&fÈX(Î 3920608067 Charger 8.0 x60, 75cm EA - 08714729804680 ÍÊ!(gO=pNpÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206080810 ÌHÇj}|&((*ÅÎ +H74939206080810T Ì+HÇj}|&((*ÈTÇÎ 3920608081 Charger 8.0 x80, 135cm EA - 08714729804697 ÍÊ!(gO=pNÅQÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206080870 ÌHÇj}|&((f3Î +H74939206080870Z Ì+HÇj}|&((fÈZRÎ 3920608087 Charger 8.0 x80, 75cm EA - 08714729804703 ÍÊ!(gO=pO#CÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206081010 ÌHÇj}|&(***Î +H74939206081010M Ì+HÇj}|&(**ÈMAÎ 3920608101 Charger 8.0 x100, 135cm EA - 08714729804574 ÍÊ!(gO=pMjHÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206081070 ÌHÇj}|&(*fCÎ +H74939206081070S Ì+HÇj}|&(*fÈSwÎ 3920608107 Charger 8.0 x100, 75cm EA - 08714729804581 ÍÊ!(gO=pMqÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206081210 ÌHÇj}|&(,*:Î +H74939206081210O Ì+HÇj}|&(,*ÈOkÎ 3920608121 Charger 8.0 x120, 135cm EA - 08714729804598 ÍÊ!(gO=pMÆRÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206081510 ÌHÇj}|&(/*RÎ +H74939206081510R Ì+HÇj}|&(/*ÈRCÎ 3920608151 Charger 8.0 x150, 135cm EA - 08714729804604 ÍÊ!(gO=pN$DÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206081810 ÌHÇj}|&(2*jÎ +H74939206081810U Ì+HÇj}|&(2*ÈUÆÎ 3920608181 Charger 8.0 x180, 135cm EA - 08714729804611 ÍÊ!(gO=pN+ÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206082010 ÌHÇj}|&(4*zÎ +H74939206082010N Ì+HÇj}|&(4*ÈN@Î 3920608201 Charger 8.0 x200, 135cm EA - 08714729804642 ÍÊ!(gO=pNJeÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206090210 ÌHÇj}|&)"*XÎ +H74939206090210O Ì+HÇj}|&)"*ÈOÄÎ 3920609021 Charger 9.0 x20, 135cm EA - 08714729804710 ÍÊ!(gO=pO*ÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206090270 ÌHÇj}|&)"fqÎ +H74939206090270U Ì+HÇj}|&)"fÈUOÎ 3920609027 Charger 9.0 x20, 75cm EA - 08714729804727 ÍÊ!(gO=pO;MÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206090370 ÌHÇj}|&)#fyÎ +H74939206090370V Ì+HÇj}|&)#fÈVdÎ 3920609037 Charger 9.0 x30, 75cm EA - 08714729804734 ÍÊ!(gO=pOB%Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206090410 ÌHÇj}|&)$*hÎ +H74939206090410Q Ì+HÇj}|&)$*ÈQCÎ 3920609041 Charger 9.0 x40, 135cm EA - 08714729804741 ÍÊ!(gO=pOIdÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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ANGIOPLASTY H74939206090470 ÌHÇj}|&)$fÅÎ +H74939206090470W Ì+HÇj}|&)$fÈWyÎ 3920609047 Charger 9.0 x40, 75cm EA - 08714729804758 ÍÊ!(gO=pOZ/Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206090670 ÌHÇj}|&)&f*Î +H74939206090670Y Ì+HÇj}|&)&fÈY<Î 3920609067 Charger 9.0 x60, 75cm EA - 08714729804765 ÍÊ!(gO=pOanÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206090870 ÌHÇj}|&)(f:Î +H74939206090870- Ì+HÇj}|&)(fÈ-AÎ 3920609087 Charger 9.0 x80, 75cm EA - 08714729804772 ÍÊ!(gO=pOhFÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206100210 ÌHÇj}|&*"*_Î +H74939206100210G Ì+HÇj}|&*"*ÈG(Î 3920610021 Charger 10.0 x20, 135cm EA - 08714729803751 ÍÊ!(gO=pESnÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206100270 ÌHÇj}|&*"fxÎ +H74939206100270M Ì+HÇj}|&*"fÈM^Î 3920610027 Charger 10.0 x20, 75cm EA - 08714729803768 ÍÊ!(gO=pEd9Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206100370 ÌHÇj}|&*#fÄÎ +H74939206100370N Ì+HÇj}|&*#fÈNsÎ 3920610037 Charger 10.0 x30, 75cm EA - 08714729803775 ÍÊ!(gO=pEkxÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206100410 ÌHÇj}|&*$*oÎ +H74939206100410I Ì+HÇj}|&*$*ÈIRÎ 3920610041 Charger 10.0 x40, 135cm EA - 08714729803782 ÍÊ!(gO=pErPÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206100470 ÌHÇj}|&*$f!Î +H74939206100470O Ì+HÇj}|&*$fÈO!Î 3920610047 Charger 10.0 x40, 75cm EA - 08714729803799 ÍÊ!(gO=pEÇÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206100670 ÌHÇj}|&*&f1Î +H74939206100670Q Ì+HÇj}|&*&fÈQKÎ 3920610067 Charger 10.0 x60, 75cm EA - 08714729803805 ÍÊ!(gO=pF%tÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206100870 ÌHÇj}|&*(fAÎ +H74939206100870S Ì+HÇj}|&*(fÈSuÎ 3920610087 Charger 10.0 x80, 75cm EA - 08714729803812 ÍÊ!(gO=pF,LÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206120210 ÌHÇj}|&,"*mÎ +H74939206120210I Ì+HÇj}|&,"*ÈIPÎ 3920612021 Charger 12.0 x20, 135cm EA - 08714729803829 ÍÊ!(gO=pF=~Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206120270 ÌHÇj}|&,"fÊÎ +H74939206120270O Ì+HÇj}|&,"fÈOÊÎ 3920612027 Charger 12.0 x20, 75cm EA - 08714729803836 ÍÊ!(gO=pFDVÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206120370 ÌHÇj}|&,#f'Î +H74939206120370P Ì+HÇj}|&,#fÈP4Î 3920612037 Charger 12.0 x30, 75cm EA - 08714729803843 ÍÊ!(gO=pFK.Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206120410 ÌHÇj}|&,$*}Î +H74939206120410K Ì+HÇj}|&,$*ÈKzÎ 3920612041 Charger 12.0 x40, 135cm EA - 08714729803850 ÍÊ!(gO=pFRmÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206120470 ÌHÇj}|&,$f/Î +H74939206120470Q Ì+HÇj}|&,$fÈQIÎ 3920612047 Charger 12.0 x40, 75cm EA - 08714729803867 ÍÊ!(gO=pFc8Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206120670 ÌHÇj}|&,&f?Î +H74939206120670S Ì+HÇj}|&,&fÈSsÎ 3920612067 Charger 12.0 x60, 75cm EA - 08714729803874 ÍÊ!(gO=pFjwÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939206120870 ÌHÇj}|&,(fOÎ +H74939206120870U Ì+HÇj}|&,(fÈU6Î 3920612087 Charger 12.0 x80, 75cm EA - 08714729803881 ÍÊ!(gO=pFqOÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207030440 ÌHÇj}|'#$HÈÎ +H74939207030440O Ì+HÇj}|'#$HÈO`Î 3920703044 Gladiator 3.0 x40, 40cm EA - 08714729809562 ÍÊ!(gO=pÃ^7Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207030470 ÌHÇj}|'#$f]Î +H74939207030470R Ì+HÇj}|'#$fÈR{Î 3920703047 Gladiator 3.0 x40, 75cm EA - 08714729809579 ÍÊ!(gO=pÃoiÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207040240 ÌHÇj}|'$"H{Î +H74939207040240N Ì+HÇj}|'$"HÈNJÎ 3920704024 Gladiator 4.0 x20, 40cm EA - 08714729809586 ÍÊ!(gO=pÃvAÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207040270 ÌHÇj}|'$"fTÎ +H74939207040270Q Ì+HÇj}|'$"fÈQeÎ 3920704027 Gladiator 4.0 x20, 75cm EA - 08714729809593 ÍÊ!(gO=pÃ}ÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207040440 ÌHÇj}|'$$H$Î +H74939207040440P Ì+HÇj}|'$$HÈPtÎ 3920704044 Gladiator 4.0 x40, 40cm EA - 08714729809609 ÍÊ!(gO=pÄ)eÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207040470 ÌHÇj}|'$$fdÎ +H74939207040470S Ì+HÇj}|'$$fÈS(Î 3920704047 Gladiator 4.0 x40, 75cm EA - 08714729809616 ÍÊ!(gO=pÄ0=Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207040840 ÌHÇj}|'$(HDÎ +H74939207040840T Ì+HÇj}|'$(HÈTaÎ 3920704084 Gladiator 4.0 x80, 40cm EA - 08714729809623 ÍÊ!(gO=pÄ7|Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207040870 ÌHÇj}|'$(fÈÎ +H74939207040870W Ì+HÇj}|'$(fÈW|Î 3920704087 Gladiator 4.0 x80, 75cm EA - 08714729809630 ÍÊ!(gO=pÄ>TÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207050240 ÌHÇj}|'%"HÆÎ +H74939207050240O Ì+HÇj}|'%"HÈO^Î 3920705024 Gladiator 5.0 x20, 40cm EA - 08714729809647 ÍÊ!(gO=pÄOÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207050270 ÌHÇj}|'%"f[Î +H74939207050270R Ì+HÇj}|'%"fÈRyÎ 3920705027 Gladiator 5.0 x20, 75cm EA - 08714729809654 ÍÊ!(gO=pÄV^Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207050440 ÌHÇj}|'%$H+Î +H74939207050440Q Ì+HÇj}|'%$HÈQ!Î 3920705044 Gladiator 5.0 x40, 40cm EA - 08714729809661 ÍÊ!(gO=pÄ]6Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207050470 ÌHÇj}|'%$fkÎ +H74939207050470T Ì+HÇj}|'%$fÈT<Î 3920705047 Gladiator 5.0 x40, 75cm EA - 08714729809678 ÍÊ!(gO=pÄnhÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207050840 ÌHÇj}|'%(HKÎ +H74939207050840U Ì+HÇj}|'%(HÈUuÎ 3920705084 Gladiator 5.0 x80, 40cm EA - 08714729809685 ÍÊ!(gO=pÄu@Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207050870 ÌHÇj}|'%(f$Î +H74939207050870X Ì+HÇj}|'%(fÈX)Î 3920705087 Gladiator 5.0 x80, 75cm EA - 08714729809692 ÍÊ!(gO=pÄ|ÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207060240 ÌHÇj}|'&"H"Î +H74939207060240P Ì+HÇj}|'&"HÈPrÎ 3920706024 Gladiator 6.0 x20, 40cm EA - 08714729809708 ÍÊ!(gO=pÅ(dÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207060270 ÌHÇj}|'&"fbÎ +H74939207060270S Ì+HÇj}|'&"fÈS&Î 3920706027 Gladiator 6.0 x20, 75cm EA - 08714729809715 ÍÊ!(gO=pÅ/<Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207060440 ÌHÇj}|'&$H2Î +H74939207060440R Ì+HÇj}|'&$HÈR5Î 3920706044 Gladiator 6.0 x40, 40cm EA - 08714729809722 ÍÊ!(gO=pÅ6{Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207060470 ÌHÇj}|'&$frÎ +H74939207060470U Ì+HÇj}|'&$fÈUPÎ 3920706047 Gladiator 6.0 x40, 75cm EA - 08714729809739 ÍÊ!(gO=pÅGFÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207060840 ÌHÇj}|'&(HRÎ +H74939207060840V Ì+HÇj}|'&(HÈV"Î 3920706084 Gladiator 6.0 x80, 40cm EA - 08714729809746 ÍÊ!(gO=pÅNÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207060870 ÌHÇj}|'&(f+Î +H74939207060870Y Ì+HÇj}|'&(fÈY=Î 3920706087 Gladiator 6.0 x80, 75cm EA - 08714729809753 ÍÊ!(gO=pÅU]Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207070240 ÌHÇj}|''"H)Î +H74939207070240Q Ì+HÇj}|''"HÈQÊÎ 3920707024 Gladiator 7.0 x20, 40cm EA - 08714729809760 ÍÊ!(gO=pÅ\5Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207070270 ÌHÇj}|''"fiÎ +H74939207070270T Ì+HÇj}|''"fÈT:Î 3920707027 Gladiator 7.0 x20, 75cm EA - 08714729809777 ÍÊ!(gO=pÅmgÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207070440 ÌHÇj}|''$H9Î +H74939207070440S Ì+HÇj}|''$HÈSIÎ 3920707044 Gladiator 7.0 x40, 40cm EA - 08714729809784 ÍÊ!(gO=pÅt?Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207070470 ÌHÇj}|''$fyÎ +H74939207070470V Ì+HÇj}|''$fÈVdÎ 3920707047 Gladiator 7.0 x40, 75cm EA - 08714729809791 ÍÊ!(gO=pÅ{~Î - - - - - - - ‐
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ANGIOPLASTY H74939207070640 ÌHÇj}|''&HIÎ +H74939207070640U Ì+HÇj}|''&HÈUsÎ 3920707064 Gladiator 7.0 x60, 40cm EA - 08714729809807 ÍÊ!(gO=pÆ'cÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207070670 ÌHÇj}|''&f"Î +H74939207070670X Ì+HÇj}|''&fÈX'Î 3920707067 Gladiator 7.0 x60, 75cm EA - 08714729809814 ÍÊ!(gO=pÆ.;Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207070840 ÌHÇj}|''(HYÎ +H74939207070840W Ì+HÇj}|''(HÈW6Î 3920707084 Gladiator 7.0 x80, 40cm EA - 08714729809821 ÍÊ!(gO=pÆ5zÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207070870 ÌHÇj}|''(f2Î +H74939207070870Z Ì+HÇj}|''(fÈZQÎ 3920707087 Gladiator 7.0 x80, 75cm EA - 08714729809838 ÍÊ!(gO=pÆFEÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207080240 ÌHÇj}|'("H0Î +H74939207080240R Ì+HÇj}|'("HÈR3Î 3920708024 Gladiator 8.0 x20, 40cm EA - 08714729809845 ÍÊ!(gO=pÆMÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207080270 ÌHÇj}|'("fpÎ +H74939207080270U Ì+HÇj}|'("fÈUNÎ 3920708027 Gladiator 8.0 x20, 75cm EA - 08714729809852 ÍÊ!(gO=pÆT\Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207080440 ÌHÇj}|'($H@Î +H74939207080440T Ì+HÇj}|'($HÈT]Î 3920708044 Gladiator 8.0 x40, 40cm EA - 08714729809869 ÍÊ!(gO=pÆe'Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207080470 ÌHÇj}|'($fÄÎ +H74939207080470W Ì+HÇj}|'($fÈWxÎ 3920708047 Gladiator 8.0 x40, 75cm EA - 08714729809876 ÍÊ!(gO=pÆlfÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207080640 ÌHÇj}|'(&HPÎ +H74939207080640V Ì+HÇj}|'(&HÈVÂÎ 3920708064 Gladiator 8.0 x60, 40cm EA - 08714729809883 ÍÊ!(gO=pÆs>Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207080670 ÌHÇj}|'(&f)Î +H74939207080670Y Ì+HÇj}|'(&fÈY;Î 3920708067 Gladiator 8.0 x60, 75cm EA - 08714729809890 ÍÊ!(gO=pÆz}Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207080840 ÌHÇj}|'((H`Î +H74939207080840X Ì+HÇj}|'((HÈXJÎ 3920708084 Gladiator 8.0 x80, 40cm EA - 08714729809906 ÍÊ!(gO=pÇ&bÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207080870 ÌHÇj}|'((f9Î +H74939207080870- Ì+HÇj}|'((fÈ-@Î 3920708087 Gladiator 8.0 x80, 75cm EA - 08714729809913 ÍÊ!(gO=pÇ-:Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207090240 ÌHÇj}|')"H7Î +H74939207090240S Ì+HÇj}|')"HÈSGÎ 3920709024 Gladiator 9.0 x20, 40cm EA - 08714729809920 ÍÊ!(gO=pÇ4yÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207090270 ÌHÇj}|')"fwÎ +H74939207090270V Ì+HÇj}|')"fÈVbÎ 3920709027 Gladiator 9.0 x20, 75cm EA - 08714729809937 ÍÊ!(gO=pÇEDÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207090440 ÌHÇj}|')$HGÎ +H74939207090440U Ì+HÇj}|')$HÈUqÎ 3920709044 Gladiator 9.0 x40, 40cm EA - 08714729809944 ÍÊ!(gO=pÇLÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207090470 ÌHÇj}|')$fÂÎ +H74939207090470X Ì+HÇj}|')$fÈX%Î 3920709047 Gladiator 9.0 x40, 75cm EA - 08714729809951 ÍÊ!(gO=pÇS[Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207090840 ÌHÇj}|')(HgÎ +H74939207090840Y Ì+HÇj}|')(HÈY^Î 3920709084 Gladiator 9.0 x80, 40cm EA - 08714729826347 ÍÊ!(gO=r_OZÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207090870 ÌHÇj}|')(f@Î +H74939207090870. Ì+HÇj}|')(fÈ.TÎ 3920709087 Gladiator 9.0 x80, 75cm EA - 08714729826354 ÍÊ!(gO=r_V2Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207100240 ÌHÇj}|'*"H>Î +H74939207100240K Ì+HÇj}|'*"HÈKVÎ 3920710024 Gladiator 10.0 x20, 40cm EA - 08714729809487 ÍÊ!(gO=p~wBÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207100270 ÌHÇj}|'*"f~Î +H74939207100270N Ì+HÇj}|'*"fÈNqÎ 3920710027 Gladiator 10.0 x20, 75cm EA - 08714729809494 ÍÊ!(gO=p~~ÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207100440 ÌHÇj}|'*$HNÎ +H74939207100440M Ì+HÇj}|'*$HÈMÄÎ 3920710044 Gladiator 10.0 x40, 40cm EA - 08714729809500 ÍÊ!(gO=pÃÂsÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207100470 ÌHÇj}|'*$f'Î +H74939207100470P Ì+HÇj}|'*$fÈP4Î 3920710047 Gladiator 10.0 x40, 75cm EA - 08714729809517 ÍÊ!(gO=pÃ1>Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207100870 ÌHÇj}|'*(fGÎ +H74939207100870T Ì+HÇj}|'*(fÈT!Î 3920710087 Gladiator 10.0 x80, 75cm EA - 08714729826415 ÍÊ!(gO=r`/wÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207120240 ÌHÇj}|',"HLÎ +H74939207120240M Ì+HÇj}|',"HÈM~Î 3920712024 Gladiator 12.0 x20, 40cm EA - 08714729809524 ÍÊ!(gO=pÃ8}Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207120270 ÌHÇj}|',"f%Î +H74939207120270P Ì+HÇj}|',"fÈP2Î 3920712027 Gladiator 12.0 x20, 75cm EA - 08714729809531 ÍÊ!(gO=pÃ?UÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207120440 ÌHÇj}|',$H\Î +H74939207120440O Ì+HÇj}|',$HÈOAÎ 3920712044 Gladiator 12.0 x40, 40cm EA - 08714729809548 ÍÊ!(gO=pÃPÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H74939207120470 ÌHÇj}|',$f5Î +H74939207120470R Ì+HÇj}|',$fÈR\Î 3920712047 Gladiator 12.0 x40, 75cm EA - 08714729809555 ÍÊ!(gO=pÃW_Î - - - - - - - ‐

CROSSING TECHNOLOGY H74939208001601 ÌHÇj}|(Â0!DÎ +H74939208001601M Ì+HÇj}|(Â0!ÈMRÎ 39208-00160 TruePath Extension Wire (Box 5) BOX 5 08714729820291 ÍÊ!(gO=r"{eÎ H74939208001600 ÌHÇj}|(Â0Â;Î +H74939208001600L Ì+HÇj}|(Â0ÂÈL<Î 39208-00160 EA 08714729839309 ÍÊ!(gO=s})bÎ

CROSSING TECHNOLOGY H74939208181650 ÌHÇj}|(20RxÎ +H74939208181650Z Ì+HÇj}|(20RÈZ0Î 39208-18165 TruePath CTO Device EA - 08714729820284 ÍÊ!(gO=r"t&Î - - - - - - - ‐

CROSSING TECHNOLOGY H74939212014131 ÌHÇj}|,!I?6Î +H74939212014131J Ì+HÇj}|,!I?ÈJ\Î 39212-01413 RUBICON 14, 135cm (box/5) BOX 5 08714729799078 ÍÊ!(gO=ozn1Î H74939212014130 ÌHÇj}|,!I>-Î +H74939212014130I Ì+HÇj}|,!I>ÈIFÎ 39212-01413 EA 08714729832133 ÍÊ!(gO=s5A/Î

CROSSING TECHNOLOGY H74939212014151 ÌHÇj}|,!ISÇÎ +H74939212014151L Ì+HÇj}|,!ISÈLnÎ 39212-01415 RUBICON 14, 150cm (box/5) BOX 5 08714729799085 ÍÊ!(gO=ozupÎ H74939212014150 ÌHÇj}|,!IRzÎ +H74939212014150K Ì+HÇj}|,!IRÈKXÎ 39212-01415 EA 08714729832140 ÍÊ!(gO=s5HnÎ

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215220810 ÌHÇj}|/6(*KÎ +H74939215220810P Ì+HÇj}|/6(*ÈP4Î 3921522081 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.25 X 8 EA - 08714729823780 ÍÊ!(gO=rEpLÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215221210 ÌHÇj}|/6,*kÎ +H74939215221210K Ì+HÇj}|/6,*ÈKÇÎ 3921522121 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.25 X 12 EA - 08714729817208 ÍÊ!(gO=qh(qÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215221610 ÌHÇj}|/60*$Î +H74939215221610O Ì+HÇj}|/60*ÈOpÎ 3921522161 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.25 X 16 EA - 08714729824060 ÍÊ!(gO=rH\~Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215222010 ÌHÇj}|/64*DÎ +H74939215222010J Ì+HÇj}|/64*ÈJXÎ 3921522201 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.25 X 20 EA - 08714729817215 ÍÊ!(gO=qh/IÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215222410 ÌHÇj}|/68*dÎ +H74939215222410N Ì+HÇj}|/68*ÈNEÎ 3921522241 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.25 X 24 EA - 08714729823841 ÍÊ!(gO=rFI*Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215222810 ÌHÇj}|/6<*ÈÎ +H74939215222810R Ì+HÇj}|/6<*ÈR2Î 3921522281 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.25 X 28 EA - 08714729817222 ÍÊ!(gO=qh6!Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215223210 ÌHÇj}|/6@*=Î +H74939215223210M Ì+HÇj}|/6@*ÈMÅÎ 3921522321 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.25 X 32 EA - 08714729824121 ÍÊ!(gO=rI5\Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215250810 ÌHÇj}|/9(*`Î +H74939215250810S Ì+HÇj}|/9(*ÈSpÎ 3921525081 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.50 X 8 EA - 08714729823797 ÍÊ!(gO=rEÅ~Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215251210 ÌHÇj}|/9,*ÄÎ +H74939215251210N Ì+HÇj}|/9,*ÈNXÎ 3921525121 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.50 X 12 EA - 08714729817239 ÍÊ!(gO=qhGSÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215251610 ÌHÇj}|/90*9Î +H74939215251610R Ì+HÇj}|/90*ÈREÎ 3921525161 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.50 X 16 EA - 08714729824077 ÍÊ!(gO=rHmIÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
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of Measure

If Box, 
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Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
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(GS1-128)
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Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC
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 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215252010 ÌHÇj}|/94*YÎ +H74939215252010M Ì+HÇj}|/94*ÈM-Î 3921525201 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.50 X 20 EA - 08714729817246 ÍÊ!(gO=qhN+Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215252410 ÌHÇj}|/98*yÎ +H74939215252410Q Ì+HÇj}|/98*ÈQÅÎ 3921525241 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.50 X 24 EA - 08714729823858 ÍÊ!(gO=rFZ\Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215252810 ÌHÇj}|/9<*2Î +H74939215252810U Ì+HÇj}|/9<*ÈUnÎ 39215-25281 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.50 X 28 EA - 08714729817253 ÍÊ!(gO=qhUjÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215253210 ÌHÇj}|/9@*RÎ +H74939215253210P Ì+HÇj}|/9@*ÈPVÎ 3921525321 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.50 X 32 EA - 08714729824138 ÍÊ!(gO=rIF'Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215253810 ÌHÇj}|/9F*ÆÎ +H74939215253810V Ì+HÇj}|/9F*ÈVmÎ 39215-25381 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.50 X 38 EA - 08714729817260 ÍÊ!(gO=qh\BÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215270810 ÌHÇj}|/;(*nÎ +H74939215270810U Ì+HÇj}|/;(*ÈU1Î 3921527081 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.75 X 8 EA - 08714729823803 ÍÊ!(gO=rF#pÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215271210 ÌHÇj}|/;,*'Î +H74939215271210P Ì+HÇj}|/;,*ÈPÄÎ 3921527121 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.75 X 12 EA - 08714729824022 ÍÊ!(gO=rH6]Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215271610 ÌHÇj}|/;0*GÎ +H74939215271610T Ì+HÇj}|/;0*ÈTmÎ 3921527161 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.75 X 16 EA - 08714729824084 ÍÊ!(gO=rHt!Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215272010 ÌHÇj}|/;4*gÎ +H74939215272010O Ì+HÇj}|/;4*ÈOUÎ 3921527201 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.75 X 20 EA - 08714729824305 ÍÊ!(gO=rK%CÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215272410 ÌHÇj}|/;8*ÂÎ +H74939215272410S Ì+HÇj}|/;8*ÈSBÎ 3921527241 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.75 X 24 EA - 08714729823865 ÍÊ!(gO=rFa4Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215272810 ÌHÇj}|/;<*@Î +H74939215272810W Ì+HÇj}|/;<*ÈW/Î 3921527281 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.75 X 28 EA - 08714729824039 ÍÊ!(gO=rHG(Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215273210 ÌHÇj}|/;@*`Î +H74939215273210R Ì+HÇj}|/;@*ÈR~Î 3921527321 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.75 X 32 EA - 08714729824145 ÍÊ!(gO=rIMfÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215273810 ÌHÇj}|/;F*)Î +H74939215273810X Ì+HÇj}|/;F*ÈX.Î 3921527381 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 2.75 X 38 EA - 08714729824312 ÍÊ!(gO=rK,ÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215300810 ÌHÇj}|/>(*ÇÎ +H74939215300810O Ì+HÇj}|/>(*ÈOhÎ 3921530081 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 3.00 X 8 EA - 08714729823810 ÍÊ!(gO=rF*HÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215301210 ÌHÇj}|/>,*<Î +H74939215301210J Ì+HÇj}|/>,*ÈJPÎ 3921530121 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 3.00 X 12 EA - 08714729817277 ÍÊ!(gO=qhmtÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215301610 ÌHÇj}|/>0*\Î +H74939215301610N Ì+HÇj}|/>0*ÈN=Î 3921530161 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 3.00 X 16 EA - 08714729824091 ÍÊ!(gO=rH{`Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215302010 ÌHÇj}|/>4*|Î +H74939215302010I Ì+HÇj}|/>4*ÈI%Î 39215-30201 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 3.00 X 20 EA - 08714729817284 ÍÊ!(gO=qhtLÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215302410 ÌHÇj}|/>8*5Î +H74939215302410M Ì+HÇj}|/>8*ÈMyÎ 3921530241 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 3.00 X 24 EA - 08714729823872 ÍÊ!(gO=rFhsÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215302810 ÌHÇj}|/><*UÎ +H74939215302810Q Ì+HÇj}|/><*ÈQfÎ 39215-30281 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 3.00 X 28 EA - 08714729817291 ÍÊ!(gO=qh{$Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215303210 ÌHÇj}|/>@*uÎ +H74939215303210L Ì+HÇj}|/>@*ÈLNÎ 3921530321 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 3.00 X 32 EA - 08714729824152 ÍÊ!(gO=rIT>Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215303810 ÌHÇj}|/>F*>Î +H74939215303810R Ì+HÇj}|/>F*ÈReÎ 39215-30381 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 3.00 X 38 EA - 08714729817307 ÍÊ!(gO=qi'pÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215350810 ÌHÇj}|/C(*?Î +H74939215350810T Ì+HÇj}|/C(*ÈTeÎ 3921535081 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 3.50 X 8 EA - 08714729823827 ÍÊ!(gO=rF;zÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215351210 ÌHÇj}|/C,*_Î +H74939215351210O Ì+HÇj}|/C,*ÈOMÎ 3921535121 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 3.50 X 12 EA - 08714729817314 ÍÊ!(gO=qi.HÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215351610 ÌHÇj}|/C0*ÃÎ +H74939215351610S Ì+HÇj}|/C0*ÈS:Î 3921535161 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 3.50 X 16 EA - 08714729824107 ÍÊ!(gO=rI'EÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215352010 ÌHÇj}|/C4*8Î +H74939215352010N Ì+HÇj}|/C4*ÈN"Î 39215-35201 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 3.50 X 20 EA - 08714729817321 ÍÊ!(gO=qi5ÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215352410 ÌHÇj}|/C8*XÎ +H74939215352410R Ì+HÇj}|/C8*ÈRvÎ 3921535241 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 3.50 X 24 EA - 08714729823889 ÍÊ!(gO=rFy>Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215352810 ÌHÇj}|/C<*xÎ +H74939215352810V Ì+HÇj}|/C<*ÈVcÎ 39215-35281 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 3.50 X 28 EA - 08714729817338 ÍÊ!(gO=qiFRÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215353210 ÌHÇj}|/C@*1Î +H74939215353210Q Ì+HÇj}|/C@*ÈQKÎ 3921535321 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 3.50 X 32 EA - 08714729824169 ÍÊ!(gO=rIepÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215353810 ÌHÇj}|/CF*aÎ +H74939215353810W Ì+HÇj}|/CF*ÈWbÎ 39215-35381 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 3.50 X 38 EA - 08714729817345 ÍÊ!(gO=qiM*Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215400810 ÌHÇj}|/H(*bÎ +H74939215400810P Ì+HÇj}|/H(*ÈP]Î 3921540081 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 4.00 X 8 EA - 08714729823834 ÍÊ!(gO=rFBRÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215401210 ÌHÇj}|/H,*ÆÎ +H74939215401210K Ì+HÇj}|/H,*ÈKEÎ 3921540121 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 4.00 X 12 EA - 08714729817352 ÍÊ!(gO=qiTiÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215401610 ÌHÇj}|/H0*;Î +H74939215401610O Ì+HÇj}|/H0*ÈO2Î 3921540161 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 4.00 X 16 EA - 08714729824114 ÍÊ!(gO=rI.ÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215402010 ÌHÇj}|/H4*[Î +H74939215402010J Ì+HÇj}|/H4*ÈJÅÎ 3921540201 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 4.00 X 20 EA - 08714729817369 ÍÊ!(gO=qie4Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215402410 ÌHÇj}|/H8*{Î +H74939215402410N Ì+HÇj}|/H8*ÈNnÎ 3921540241 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 4.00 X 24 EA - 08714729823896 ÍÊ!(gO=rFÄ}Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215402810 ÌHÇj}|/H<*4Î +H74939215402810R Ì+HÇj}|/H<*ÈR[Î 3921540281 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 4.00 X 28 EA - 08714729817376 ÍÊ!(gO=qilsÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215403210 ÌHÇj}|/H@*TÎ +H74939215403210M Ì+HÇj}|/H@*ÈMCÎ 3921540321 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 4.00 X 32 EA - 08714729824176 ÍÊ!(gO=rIlHÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939215403810 ÌHÇj}|/HF*ÈÎ +H74939215403810S Ì+HÇj}|/HF*ÈSZÎ 3921540381 PROMUS Element Plus BTK MR 4.00 X 38 EA - 08714729817383 ÍÊ!(gO=qisKÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H74939216718210 ÌHÇj}|0gr*YÎ +H74939216718210W Ì+HÇj}|0gr*ÈWDÎ 39216-71821 V-14 Short Taper 182cm Straight Tip EA - 08714729799207 ÍÊ!(gO=o|',Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H74939216718220 ÌHÇj}|0gr4LÎ +H74939216718220X Ì+HÇj}|0gr4ÈXMÎ 39216-71822 V-14 Short Taper 182cm Angled Tip EA - 08714729799214 ÍÊ!(gO=o|.kÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H74939216730010 ÌHÇj}|0iÂ*AÎ +H74939216730010O Ì+HÇj}|0iÂ*ÈOJÎ 39216-73001 V-14 Short Taper 300cm Straight Tip EA - 08714729799221 ÍÊ!(gO=o|5CÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H74939216730020 ÌHÇj}|0iÂ44Î +H74939216730020P Ì+HÇj}|0iÂ4ÈPSÎ 39216-73002 V-14 Short Taper 300cm Angled Tip EA - 08714729799238 ÍÊ!(gO=o|FuÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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(GS1-128)

GUIDEWIRES H74939216918210 ÌHÇj}|0{r*~Î +H74939216918210Y Ì+HÇj}|0{r*ÈY.Î 39216-91821 V-14 Long Taper 182cm Straight Tip EA - 08714729799245 ÍÊ!(gO=o|MMÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H74939216918220 ÌHÇj}|0{r4qÎ +H74939216918220Z Ì+HÇj}|0{r4ÈZ7Î 39216-91822 V-14 Long Taper 182cm Angled Tip EA - 08714729799252 ÍÊ!(gO=o|T%Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H74939216930010 ÌHÇj}|0}Â*fÎ +H74939216930010Q Ì+HÇj}|0}Â*ÈQ4Î 39216-93001 V-14 Long Taper 300cm Straight Tip EA - 08714729799269 ÍÊ!(gO=o|eWÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H74939216930020 ÌHÇj}|0}Â4YÎ +H74939216930020R Ì+HÇj}|0}Â4ÈR=Î 39216-93002 V-14 Long Taper 300cm Angled Tip EA - 08714729799276 ÍÊ!(gO=o|l/Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227220810 ÌHÇj}|;6(*,Î +H74939227220810S Ì+HÇj}|;6(*ÈSEÎ 3922722081 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.25 X 8 EA - 08714729823902 ÍÊ!(gO=rG"oÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227221210 ÌHÇj}|;6,*LÎ +H74939227221210N Ì+HÇj}|;6,*ÈN-Î 3922722121 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.25 X 
12

EA - 08714729817390 ÍÊ!(gO=qiz#Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227221610 ÌHÇj}|;60*lÎ +H74939227221610R Ì+HÇj}|;60*ÈRÅÎ 3922722161 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.25 X 
16

EA - 08714729824183 ÍÊ!(gO=rIsÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227222010 ÌHÇj}|;64*%Î +H74939227222010M Ì+HÇj}|;64*ÈMiÎ 3922722201 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.25 X 
20

EA - 08714729817406 ÍÊ!(gO=qj&oÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227222410 ÌHÇj}|;68*EÎ +H74939227222410Q Ì+HÇj}|;68*ÈQVÎ 3922722241 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.25 X 
24

EA - 08714729823964 ÍÊ!(gO=rG`3Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227222810 ÌHÇj}|;6<*eÎ +H74939227222810U Ì+HÇj}|;6<*ÈUCÎ 3922722281 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.25 X 
28

EA - 08714729817413 ÍÊ!(gO=qj-GÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227223210 ÌHÇj}|;6@*ÉÎ +H74939227223210P Ì+HÇj}|;6@*ÈP+Î 3922722321 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.25 X 
32

EA - 08714729824244 ÍÊ!(gO=rJLeÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227250810 ÌHÇj}|;9(*AÎ +H74939227250810V Ì+HÇj}|;9(*ÈVÅÎ 3922725081 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.50 X 8 EA - 08714729823919 ÍÊ!(gO=rG3:Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227251210 ÌHÇj}|;9,*aÎ +H74939227251210Q Ì+HÇj}|;9,*ÈQiÎ 3922725121 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.50 X 
12

EA - 08714729817420 ÍÊ!(gO=qj4ÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227251610 ÌHÇj}|;90*ÅÎ +H74939227251610U Ì+HÇj}|;90*ÈUVÎ 3922725161 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.50 X 
16

EA - 08714729824190 ÍÊ!(gO=rIz_Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227252010 ÌHÇj}|;94*:Î +H74939227252010P Ì+HÇj}|;94*ÈP>Î 3922725201 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.50 X 
20

EA - 08714729817437 ÍÊ!(gO=qjEQÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227252410 ÌHÇj}|;98*ZÎ +H74939227252410T Ì+HÇj}|;98*ÈT+Î 3922725241 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.50 X 
24

EA - 08714729823971 ÍÊ!(gO=rGgrÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227252810 ÌHÇj}|;9<*zÎ +H74939227252810X Ì+HÇj}|;9<*ÈXÃÎ 39227-25281 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.50 X 
28

EA - 08714729817444 ÍÊ!(gO=qjL)Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227253210 ÌHÇj}|;9@*3Î +H74939227253210S Ì+HÇj}|;9@*ÈSgÎ 3922725321 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.50 X 
32

EA - 08714729824251 ÍÊ!(gO=rJS=Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227253810 ÌHÇj}|;9F*cÎ +H74939227253810Y Ì+HÇj}|;9F*ÈY~Î 3922725381 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.50 X 
38

EA - 08714729817451 ÍÊ!(gO=qjShÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227270810 ÌHÇj}|;;(*OÎ +H74939227270810X Ì+HÇj}|;;(*ÈXBÎ 3922727081 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.75 X 8 EA - 08714729823926 ÍÊ!(gO=rG:yÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227271210 ÌHÇj}|;;,*oÎ +H74939227271210S Ì+HÇj}|;;,*ÈS*Î 3922727121 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.75 X 
12

EA - 08714729824046 ÍÊ!(gO=rHNgÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227271610 ÌHÇj}|;;0*(Î +H74939227271610W Ì+HÇj}|;;0*ÈW~Î 3922727161 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.75 X 
16

EA - 08714729824206 ÍÊ!(gO=rJ&DÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227272010 ÌHÇj}|;;4*HÎ +H74939227272010R Ì+HÇj}|;;4*ÈRfÎ 3922727201 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.75 X 
20

EA - 08714729824329 ÍÊ!(gO=rK=MÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227272410 ÌHÇj}|;;8*hÎ +H74939227272410V Ì+HÇj}|;;8*ÈVSÎ 3922727241 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.75 X 
24

EA - 08714729823988 ÍÊ!(gO=rGx=Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227272810 ÌHÇj}|;;<*!Î +H74939227272810Z Ì+HÇj}|;;<*ÈZ@Î 3922727281 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.75 X 
28

EA - 08714729824053 ÍÊ!(gO=rHU?Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227273210 ÌHÇj}|;;@*AÎ +H74939227273210U Ì+HÇj}|;;@*ÈU(Î 3922727321 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.75 X 
32

EA - 08714729824268 ÍÊ!(gO=rJdoÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227273810 ÌHÇj}|;;F*qÎ +H74939227273810- Ì+HÇj}|;;F*È-ÅÎ 3922727381 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 2.75 X 
38

EA - 08714729824343 ÍÊ!(gO=rKKdÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227300810 ÌHÇj}|;>(*dÎ +H74939227300810R Ì+HÇj}|;>(*ÈRyÎ 3922730081 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 3.00 X 8 EA - 08714729823933 ÍÊ!(gO=rGAQÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227301210 ÌHÇj}|;>,*ÈÎ +H74939227301210M Ì+HÇj}|;>,*ÈMaÎ 3922730121 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 3.00 X 
12

EA - 08714729817468 ÍÊ!(gO=qjd3Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227301610 ÌHÇj}|;>0*=Î +H74939227301610Q Ì+HÇj}|;>0*ÈQNÎ 3922730161 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 3.00 X 
16

EA - 08714729824213 ÍÊ!(gO=rJ-ÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227302010 ÌHÇj}|;>4*]Î +H74939227302010L Ì+HÇj}|;>4*ÈL6Î 39227-30201 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 3.00 X 
20

EA - 08714729817475 ÍÊ!(gO=qjkrÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227302410 ÌHÇj}|;>8*}Î +H74939227302410P Ì+HÇj}|;>8*ÈP#Î 3922730241 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 3.00 X 
24

EA - 08714729823995 ÍÊ!(gO=rGÃ|Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227302810 ÌHÇj}|;><*6Î +H74939227302810T Ì+HÇj}|;><*ÈTwÎ 3922730281 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 3.00 X 
28

EA - 08714729817482 ÍÊ!(gO=qjrJÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227303210 ÌHÇj}|;>@*VÎ +H74939227303210O Ì+HÇj}|;>@*ÈO_Î 3922730321 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 3.00 X 
32

EA - 08714729824275 ÍÊ!(gO=rJkGÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227303810 ÌHÇj}|;>F*ÊÎ +H74939227303810U Ì+HÇj}|;>F*ÈUvÎ 39227-30381 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 3.00 X 
38

EA - 08714729817499 ÍÊ!(gO=qjÇ|Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227350810 ÌHÇj}|;C(*ÂÎ +H74939227350810W Ì+HÇj}|;C(*ÈWvÎ 3922735081 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 3.50 X 8 EA - 08714729823940 ÍÊ!(gO=rGH)Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227351210 ÌHÇj}|;C,*@Î +H74939227351210R Ì+HÇj}|;C,*ÈR^Î 3922735121 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 3.50 X 
12

EA - 08714729817505 ÍÊ!(gO=qk%nÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227351610 ÌHÇj}|;C0*`Î +H74939227351610V Ì+HÇj}|;C0*ÈVKÎ 3922735161 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 3.50 X 
16

EA - 08714729824220 ÍÊ!(gO=rJ4[Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227352010 ÌHÇj}|;C4*ÄÎ +H74939227352010Q Ì+HÇj}|;C4*ÈQ3Î 3922735201 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 3.50 X 
20

EA - 08714729817512 ÍÊ!(gO=qk,FÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227352410 ÌHÇj}|;C8*9Î +H74939227352410U Ì+HÇj}|;C8*ÈUÂÎ 3922735241 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 3.50 X 
24

EA - 08714729824008 ÍÊ!(gO=rH(FÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227352810 ÌHÇj}|;C<*YÎ +H74939227352810Y Ì+HÇj}|;C<*ÈYtÎ 39227-35281 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 3.50 X 
28

EA - 08714729817529 ÍÊ!(gO=qk=xÎ - - - - - - - ‐

37 of 97 BSC-Peripheral-Interventions-GTIN-Cross-Walk_16Sept2015.xlsx



Boston Scientific ‐ All Divisions
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
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Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)
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(GS1-128)

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227353210 ÌHÇj}|;C@*yÎ +H74939227353210T Ì+HÇj}|;C@*ÈT\Î 3922735321 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 3.50 X 
32

EA - 08714729824282 ÍÊ!(gO=rJrÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227353810 ÌHÇj}|;CF*BÎ +H74939227353810Z Ì+HÇj}|;CF*ÈZsÎ 3922735381 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 3.50 X 
38

EA - 08714729817536 ÍÊ!(gO=qkDPÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227400810 ÌHÇj}|;H(*CÎ +H74939227400810S Ì+HÇj}|;H(*ÈSnÎ 3922740081 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 4.00 X 8 EA - 08714729823957 ÍÊ!(gO=rGY[Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227401210 ÌHÇj}|;H,*cÎ +H74939227401210N Ì+HÇj}|;H,*ÈNVÎ 3922740121 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 4.00 X 
12

EA - 08714729817543 ÍÊ!(gO=qkK(Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227401610 ÌHÇj}|;H0*ÇÎ +H74939227401610R Ì+HÇj}|;H0*ÈRCÎ 3922740161 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 4.00 X 
16

EA - 08714729824237 ÍÊ!(gO=rJE&Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227402010 ÌHÇj}|;H4*<Î +H74939227402010M Ì+HÇj}|;H4*ÈM+Î 3922740201 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 4.00 X 
20

EA - 08714729824336 ÍÊ!(gO=rKD%Î - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227402410 ÌHÇj}|;H8*\Î +H74939227402410Q Ì+HÇj}|;H8*ÈQÃÎ 3922740241 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 4.00 X 
24

EA - 08714729824015 ÍÊ!(gO=rH/ÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227402810 ÌHÇj}|;H<*|Î +H74939227402810U Ì+HÇj}|;H<*ÈUlÎ 3922740281 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 4.00 X 
28

EA - 08714729817550 ÍÊ!(gO=qkRgÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227403210 ÌHÇj}|;H@*5Î +H74939227403210P Ì+HÇj}|;H@*ÈPTÎ 3922740321 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 4.00 X 
32

EA - 08714729824299 ÍÊ!(gO=rJÇQÎ - - - - - - - ‐

DRUG ELUTING TECH H74939227403810 ÌHÇj}|;HF*eÎ +H74939227403810V Ì+HÇj}|;HF*ÈVkÎ 3922740381 PROMUS Element Plus BTK OTW 4.00 X 
38

EA - 08714729817567 ÍÊ!(gO=qkc2Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H74939230195120 ÌHÇj}|>3S4?Î +H74939230195120R Ì+HÇj}|>3S4ÈRÅÎ 39230-19512 Victory 14, 195 cm, 12g 1-pack EA - 08714729826583 ÍÊ!(gO=rasyÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H74939230195180 ÌHÇj}|>3SpXÎ +H74939230195180X Ì+HÇj}|>3SpÈXPÎ 39230-19518 Victory 14, 195 cm, 18g 1-pack EA - 08714729826590 ÍÊ!(gO=razQÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H74939230300120 ÌHÇj}|>>!41Î +H74939230300120F Ì+HÇj}|>>!4ÈF#Î 39230-30012 Victory 14, 300 cm, 12g 1-pack EA - 08714729826606 ÍÊ!(gO=rb&6Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H74939230300180 ÌHÇj}|>>!pJÎ +H74939230300180L Ì+HÇj}|>>!pÈLYÎ 39230-30018 Victory 14, 300 cm, 18g 1-pack EA - 08714729826613 ÍÊ!(gO=rb-uÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H74939231195250 ÌHÇj}|?3TR&Î +H74939231195250W Ì+HÇj}|?3TRÈW]Î 39231-19525 Victory 14, 195 cm, 25g 1-pack EA - 08714729826620 ÍÊ!(gO=rb4MÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H74939231195300 ÌHÇj}|?3UÂoÎ +H74939231195300S Ì+HÇj}|?3UÂÈSEÎ 39231-19530 Victory 14, 195 cm, 30g 1-pack EA - 08714729826637 ÍÊ!(gO=rbEÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H74939231300250 ÌHÇj}|?>"RÃÎ +H74939231300250K Ì+HÇj}|?>"RÈKfÎ 39231-30025 Victory 14, 300 cm, 25g 1-pack EA - 08714729826644 ÍÊ!(gO=rbLWÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H74939231300300 ÌHÇj}|?>#ÂaÎ +H74939231300300G Ì+HÇj}|?>#ÂÈGNÎ 39231-30030 Victory 14, 300 cm, 30g 1-pack EA - 08714729826651 ÍÊ!(gO=rbS/Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H74939232195120 ÌHÇj}|@3S4KÎ +H74939232195120T Ì+HÇj}|@3S4ÈT@Î 39232-19512 Victory 18, 195 cm,12g 1-Pack EA - 08714729826668 ÍÊ!(gO=rbdaÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H74939232195180 ÌHÇj}|@3SpdÎ +H74939232195180Z Ì+HÇj}|@3SpÈZvÎ 39232-19518 Victory 18, 195 cm,18g 1-Pack EA - 08714729826675 ÍÊ!(gO=rbk9Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H74939232300120 ÌHÇj}|@>!4=Î +H74939232300120H Ì+HÇj}|@>!4ÈHIÎ 39232-30012 Victory 18, 300 cm,12g 1-Pack EA - 08714729826682 ÍÊ!(gO=rbrxÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H74939232300180 ÌHÇj}|@>!pVÎ +H74939232300180N Ì+HÇj}|@>!pÈNÃÎ 39232-30018 Victory 18, 300 cm,18g 1-Pack EA - 08714729826699 ÍÊ!(gO=rbÇCÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H74939233195250 ÌHÇj}|A3TR2Î +H74939233195250Y Ì+HÇj}|A3TRÈYÇÎ 39233-19525 Victory 18, 195 cm, 25g 1-Pack EA - 08714729826705 ÍÊ!(gO=rc%5Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H74939233195300 ÌHÇj}|A3UÂ{Î +H74939233195300U Ì+HÇj}|A3UÂÈUkÎ 39233-19530 Victory 18, 195 cm, 30g 1-Pack EA - 08714729826712 ÍÊ!(gO=rc,tÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H74939233300250 ÌHÇj}|A>"R$Î +H74939233300250M Ì+HÇj}|A>"RÈM%Î 39233-30025 Victory 18, 300 cm, 25g 1-Pack EA - 08714729826729 ÍÊ!(gO=rc=?Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H74939233300300 ÌHÇj}|A>#ÂmÎ +H74939233300300I Ì+HÇj}|A>#ÂÈItÎ 39233-30030 Victory 18, 300 cm, 30g 1-Pack EA - 08714729826736 ÍÊ!(gO=rcD~Î - - - - - - - ‐

CROSSING TECHNOLOGY H74939239018091 ÌHÇj}|G!p{&Î +H74939239018091. Ì+HÇj}|G!p{È.HÎ 39239-01809 Rubicon 18, 90cm (box 5) BOX 5 08714729829232 ÍÊ!(gO=r|@TÎ H74939239018090 ÌHÇj}|G!pzÈÎ +H74939239018090- Ì+HÇj}|G!pzÈ-2Î 39239-01809 EA 08714729832089 ÍÊ!(gO=s4yÇÎ

CROSSING TECHNOLOGY H74939239018131 ÌHÇj}|G!q?|Î +H74939239018131W Ì+HÇj}|G!q?ÈWLÎ 39239-01813 Rubicon 18, 135cm (box 5) BOX 5 08714729829249 ÍÊ!(gO=r|QÊÎ H74939239018130 ÌHÇj}|G!q>sÎ +H74939239018130V Ì+HÇj}|G!q>ÈV6Î 39239-01813 EA 08714729832157 ÍÊ!(gO=s5Y9Î

CROSSING TECHNOLOGY H74939239018151 ÌHÇj}|G!qSbÎ +H74939239018151Y Ì+HÇj}|G!qSÈY^Î 39239-01815 Rubicon 18, 150cm (box 5) BOX 5 08714729829256 ÍÊ!(gO=r|X^Î H74939239018150 ÌHÇj}|G!qRYÎ +H74939239018150X Ì+HÇj}|G!qRÈXHÎ 39239-01815 EA 08714729832164 ÍÊ!(gO=s5`xÎ

CROSSING TECHNOLOGY H74939240035061 ÌHÇj}|H#R]?Î +H74939240035061P Ì+HÇj}|H#R]ÈP$Î 39240-03506 Rubicon 35, 65cm (box 5) BOX 5 08714729832065 ÍÊ!(gO=s4ayÎ H74939240035060 ÌHÇj}|H#R\6Î +H74939240035060O Ì+HÇj}|H#R\ÈOuÎ 39240-03506 EA 08714729832119 ÍÊ!(gO=s53ÃÎ

CROSSING TECHNOLOGY H74939240035091 ÌHÇj}|H#R{ÃÎ +H74939240035091S Ì+HÇj}|H#R{ÈS?Î 39240-03509 Rubicon 35, 90cm (box 5) BOX 5 08714729832041 ÍÊ!(gO=s4IoÎ H74939240035090 ÌHÇj}|H#RzvÎ +H74939240035090R Ì+HÇj}|H#RzÈR)Î 39240-03509 EA 08714729832096 ÍÊ!(gO=s4Ä[Î

CROSSING TECHNOLOGY H74939240035131 ÌHÇj}|H#S?nÎ +H74939240035131N Ì+HÇj}|H#S?ÈNÉÎ 39240-03513 Rubicon 35, 135cm (box 5) BOX 5 08714729832072 ÍÊ!(gO=s4hQÎ H74939240035130 ÌHÇj}|H#S>eÎ +H74939240035130M Ì+HÇj}|H#S>ÈMoÎ 39240-03513 EA 08714729832126 ÍÊ!(gO=s5:WÎ

CROSSING TECHNOLOGY H74939240035151 ÌHÇj}|H#SSTÎ +H74939240035151P Ì+HÇj}|H#SSÈP0Î 39240-03515 Rubicon 35, 150cm (box 5) BOX 5 08714729832058 ÍÊ!(gO=s4Z:Î H74939240035150 ÌHÇj}|H#SRKÎ +H74939240035150O Ì+HÇj}|H#SRÈOÅÎ 39240-03515 EA 08714729832102 ÍÊ!(gO=s5"MÎ

METALLIC STENTS H74939249500210 ÌHÇj}|QR"*vÎ +H74939249500210R Ì+HÇj}|QR"*ÈRHÎ 39249-50021 Flexive, 5X20, 120 cm EA - 08714729826828 ÍÊ!(gO=rd<>Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249500280 ÌHÇj}|QR"pÆÎ +H74939249500280Y Ì+HÇj}|QR"pÈYÂÎ 39249-50028 Flexive, 5X20, 80 cm EA - 08714729826835 ÍÊ!(gO=rdC}Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249500310 ÌHÇj}|QR#*~Î +H74939249500310S Ì+HÇj}|QR#*ÈS]Î 39249-50031 Flexive, 5X30, 120 cm EA - 08714729826842 ÍÊ!(gO=rdJUÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249500380 ÌHÇj}|QR#p#Î +H74939249500380Z Ì+HÇj}|QR#pÈZ5Î 39249-50038 Flexive, 5X30, 80 cm EA - 08714729826859 ÍÊ!(gO=rd[ÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249500410 ÌHÇj}|QR$*ÊÎ +H74939249500410T Ì+HÇj}|QR$*ÈTrÎ 39249-50041 Flexive, 5X40, 120 cm EA - 08714729826866 ÍÊ!(gO=rdb_Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249500480 ÌHÇj}|QR$p+Î +H74939249500480- Ì+HÇj}|QR$pÈ-%Î 39249-50048 Flexive, 5X40, 80 cm EA - 08714729826873 ÍÊ!(gO=rdi7Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249500610 ÌHÇj}|QR&*/Î +H74939249500610V Ì+HÇj}|QR&*ÈV5Î 39249-50061 Flexive, 5X60, 120 cm EA - 08714729826903 ÍÊ!(gO=re#3Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249500810 ÌHÇj}|QR(*?Î +H74939249500810X Ì+HÇj}|QR(*ÈX_Î 39249-50081 Flexive, 5X80, 120 cm EA - 08714729826927 ÍÊ!(gO=re;=Î - - - - - - - ‐
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METALLIC STENTS H74939249600210 ÌHÇj}|Q\"*UÎ +H74939249600210S Ì+HÇj}|Q\"*ÈS=Î 39249-60021 Flexive, 6X20, 120 cm EA - 08714729826941 ÍÊ!(gO=reITÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249600280 ÌHÇj}|Q\"paÎ +H74939249600280Z Ì+HÇj}|Q\"pÈZ|Î 39249-60028 Flexive, 6X20, 80 cm EA - 08714729826958 ÍÊ!(gO=reZÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249600310 ÌHÇj}|Q\#*]Î +H74939249600310T Ì+HÇj}|Q\#*ÈTRÎ 39249-60031 Flexive, 6X30, 120 cm EA - 08714729826965 ÍÊ!(gO=rea^Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249600380 ÌHÇj}|Q\#piÎ +H74939249600380- Ì+HÇj}|Q\#pÈ-lÎ 39249-60038 Flexive, 6X30, 80 cm EA - 08714729826972 ÍÊ!(gO=reh6Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249600410 ÌHÇj}|Q\$*eÎ +H74939249600410U Ì+HÇj}|Q\$*ÈUgÎ 39249-60041 Flexive, 6X40, 120 cm EA - 08714729826989 ÍÊ!(gO=reyhÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249600480 ÌHÇj}|Q\$pqÎ +H74939249600480. Ì+HÇj}|Q\$pÈ.ÅÎ 39249-60048 Flexive, 6X40, 80 cm EA - 08714729826996 ÍÊ!(gO=reÄ@Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249600510 ÌHÇj}|Q\%*mÎ +H74939249600510V Ì+HÇj}|Q\%*ÈV|Î 39249-60051 Flexive, 6X50, 120 cm EA - 08714729827009 ÍÊ!(gO=rf)qÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249600580 ÌHÇj}|Q\%pyÎ +H74939249600580 Ì+HÇj}|Q\%pÈÂIÎ 39249-60058 Flexive, 6X50, 80 cm EA - 08714729827016 ÍÊ!(gO=rf0IÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249600610 ÌHÇj}|Q\&*uÎ +H74939249600610W Ì+HÇj}|Q\&*ÈW*Î 39249-60061 Flexive, 6X60, 120 cm EA - 08714729827023 ÍÊ!(gO=rf7!Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249600680 ÌHÇj}|Q\&pÅÎ +H74939249600680$ Ì+HÇj}|Q\&pÈ$ÆÎ 39249-60068 Flexive, 6X60, 80 cm EA - 08714729827030 ÍÊ!(gO=rf>`Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249600810 ÌHÇj}|Q\(*ÉÎ +H74939249600810Y Ì+HÇj}|Q\(*ÈYTÎ 39249-60081 Flexive, 6X80, 120 cm EA - 08714729827047 ÍÊ!(gO=rfO+Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249600880 ÌHÇj}|Q\(p*Î +H74939249600880+ Ì+HÇj}|Q\(pÈ+ÅÎ 39249-60088 Flexive, 6X80, 80 cm EA - 08714729827054 ÍÊ!(gO=rfVjÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249700210 ÌHÇj}|Qf"*4Î +H74939249700210T Ì+HÇj}|Qf"*ÈT2Î 39249-70021 Flexive, 7X20, 120 cm EA - 08714729827061 ÍÊ!(gO=rf]BÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249700280 ÌHÇj}|Qf"p@Î +H74939249700280- Ì+HÇj}|Qf"pÈ-LÎ 39249-70028 Flexive, 7X20, 80 cm EA - 08714729827078 ÍÊ!(gO=rfntÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249700310 ÌHÇj}|Qf#*<Î +H74939249700310U Ì+HÇj}|Qf#*ÈUGÎ 39249-70031 Flexive, 7X30, 120 cm EA - 08714729827085 ÍÊ!(gO=rfuLÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249700380 ÌHÇj}|Qf#pHÎ +H74939249700380. Ì+HÇj}|Qf#pÈ.aÎ 39249-70038 Flexive, 7X30, 80 cm EA - 08714729827092 ÍÊ!(gO=rf|$Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249700410 ÌHÇj}|Qf$*DÎ +H74939249700410V Ì+HÇj}|Qf$*ÈV\Î 39249-70041 Flexive, 7X40, 120 cm EA - 08714729827108 ÍÊ!(gO=rg(pÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249700480 ÌHÇj}|Qf$pPÎ +H74939249700480 Ì+HÇj}|Qf$pÈÂ)Î 39249-70048 Flexive, 7X40, 80 cm EA - 08714729827115 ÍÊ!(gO=rg/HÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249700510 ÌHÇj}|Qf%*LÎ +H74939249700510W Ì+HÇj}|Qf%*ÈWqÎ 39249-70051 Flexive, 7X50, 120 cm EA - 08714729827122 ÍÊ!(gO=rg6ÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249700580 ÌHÇj}|Qf%pXÎ +H74939249700580$ Ì+HÇj}|Qf%pÈ$bÎ 39249-70058 Flexive, 7X50, 80 cm EA - 08714729827139 ÍÊ!(gO=rgGRÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249700610 ÌHÇj}|Qf&*TÎ +H74939249700610X Ì+HÇj}|Qf&*ÈXÊÎ 39249-70061 Flexive, 7X60, 120 cm EA - 08714729827146 ÍÊ!(gO=rgN*Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249700680 ÌHÇj}|Qf&p`Î +H74939249700680/ Ì+HÇj}|Qf&pÈ/!Î 39249-70068 Flexive, 7X60, 80 cm EA - 08714729827153 ÍÊ!(gO=rgUiÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249700810 ÌHÇj}|Qf(*dÎ +H74939249700810Z Ì+HÇj}|Qf(*ÈZIÎ 39249-70081 Flexive, 7X80, 120 cm EA - 08714729827160 ÍÊ!(gO=rg\AÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249700880 ÌHÇj}|Qf(ppÎ +H74939249700880% Ì+HÇj}|Qf(pÈ%"Î 39249-70088 Flexive, 7X80, 80 cm EA - 08714729827177 ÍÊ!(gO=rgmsÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249800210 ÌHÇj}|Qp"*zÎ +H74939249800210U Ì+HÇj}|Qp"*ÈU'Î 39249-80021 Flexive, 8X20, 120 cm EA - 08714729827184 ÍÊ!(gO=rgtKÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249800280 ÌHÇj}|Qp"pÊÎ +H74939249800280. Ì+HÇj}|Qp"pÈ.AÎ 39249-80028 Flexive, 8X20, 80 cm EA - 08714729827191 ÍÊ!(gO=rg{#Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249800310 ÌHÇj}|Qp#*ÆÎ +H74939249800310V Ì+HÇj}|Qp#*ÈV<Î 39249-80031 Flexive, 8X30, 120 cm EA - 08714729827207 ÍÊ!(gO=rh'oÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249800380 ÌHÇj}|Qp#p'Î +H74939249800380 Ì+HÇj}|Qp#pÈÂpÎ 39249-80038 Flexive, 8X30, 80 cm EA - 08714729827214 ÍÊ!(gO=rh.GÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249800410 ÌHÇj}|Qp$*#Î +H74939249800410W Ì+HÇj}|Qp$*ÈWQÎ 39249-80041 Flexive, 8X40, 120 cm EA - 08714729827221 ÍÊ!(gO=rh5ÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249800480 ÌHÇj}|Qp$p/Î +H74939249800480$ Ì+HÇj}|Qp$pÈ$BÎ 39249-80048 Flexive, 8X40, 80 cm EA - 08714729827238 ÍÊ!(gO=rhFQÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249800510 ÌHÇj}|Qp%*+Î +H74939249800510X Ì+HÇj}|Qp%*ÈXfÎ 39249-80051 Flexive, 8X50, 120 cm EA - 08714729827245 ÍÊ!(gO=rhM)Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249800580 ÌHÇj}|Qp%p7Î +H74939249800580/ Ì+HÇj}|Qp%pÈ/hÎ 39249-80058 Flexive, 8X50, 80 cm EA - 08714729827252 ÍÊ!(gO=rhThÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249800610 ÌHÇj}|Qp&*3Î +H74939249800610Y Ì+HÇj}|Qp&*ÈY{Î 39249-80061 Flexive, 8X60, 120 cm EA - 08714729827269 ÍÊ!(gO=rhe3Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249800680 ÌHÇj}|Qp&p?Î +H74939249800680+ Ì+HÇj}|Qp&pÈ+AÎ 39249-80068 Flexive, 8X60, 80 cm EA - 08714729827276 ÍÊ!(gO=rhlrÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249800810 ÌHÇj}|Qp(*CÎ +H74939249800810- Ì+HÇj}|Qp(*È-ÄÎ 39249-80081 Flexive, 8X80, 120 cm EA - 08714729827283 ÍÊ!(gO=rhsJÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249800880 ÌHÇj}|Qp(pOÎ +H749392498008800 Ì+H7ÇQG8ÆÂxÂwÎ 39249-80088 Flexive, 8X80, 80 cm EA - 08714729827290 ÍÊ!(gO=rhz"Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249900310 ÌHÇj}|Qz#*aÎ +H74939249900310W Ì+HÇj}|Qz#*ÈW1Î 39249-90031 Flexive, 9X30, 120 cm EA - 08714729836094 ÍÊ!(gO=s\~TÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249900380 ÌHÇj}|Qz#pmÎ +H74939249900380$ Ì+HÇj}|Qz#pÈ$"Î 39249-90038 Flexive, 9X30, 80 cm EA - 08714729836100 ÍÊ!(gO=s]ÂFÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249900410 ÌHÇj}|Qz$*iÎ +H74939249900410X Ì+HÇj}|Qz$*ÈXFÎ 39249-90041 Flexive, 9X40, 120 cm EA - 08714729827320 ÍÊ!(gO=ri4ÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249900480 ÌHÇj}|Qz$puÎ +H74939249900480/ Ì+HÇj}|Qz$pÈ/HÎ 39249-90048 Flexive, 9X40, 80 cm EA - 08714729827337 ÍÊ!(gO=riEPÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249900510 ÌHÇj}|Qz%*qÎ +H74939249900510Y Ì+HÇj}|Qz%*ÈY[Î 39249-90051 Flexive, 9X50, 120 cm EA - 08714729827344 ÍÊ!(gO=riL(Î - - - - - - - ‐

39 of 97 BSC-Peripheral-Interventions-GTIN-Cross-Walk_16Sept2015.xlsx



Boston Scientific ‐ All Divisions
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

METALLIC STENTS H74939249900580 ÌHÇj}|Qz%p}Î +H74939249900580+ Ì+HÇj}|Qz%pÈ+!Î 39249-90058 Flexive, 9X50, 80 cm EA - 08714729827351 ÍÊ!(gO=riSgÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249900610 ÌHÇj}|Qz&*yÎ +H74939249900610Z Ì+HÇj}|Qz&*ÈZpÎ 39249-90061 Flexive, 9X60, 120 cm EA - 08714729827368 ÍÊ!(gO=rid2Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H74939249900680 ÌHÇj}|Qz&pÉÎ +H74939249900680% Ì+HÇj}|Qz&pÈ%IÎ 39249-90068 Flexive, 9X60, 80 cm EA - 08714729827375 ÍÊ!(gO=rikqÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493931006200 ÌH7ÇQG?Â^Â/Î +H7493931006200G Ì+H7ÇQG?Â^ÂÈGsÎ 393100620 Expel APD 6.3/20 EA - 08714729860532 ÍÊ!(gO=v%@"Î - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493931008200 ÌH7ÇQG?ÂrÂhÎ +H7493931008200I Ì+H7ÇQG?ÂrÂÈIqÎ 393100820 Expel APD 8.3/20 EA - 08714729860549 ÍÊ!(gO=v%QTÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493931010200 ÌH7ÇQG?!"ÂYÎ +H7493931010200B Ì+H7ÇQG?!"ÂÈB&Î 393101020 Expel APD 10.3/20 EA - 08714729860556 ÍÊ!(gO=v%X,Î - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493931012250 ÌH7ÇQG?!6RQÎ +H7493931012250I Ì+H7ÇQG?!6RÈIQÎ 393101225 Expel APD 12/25 EA - 08714729860563 ÍÊ!(gO=v%_kÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493931014250 ÌH7ÇQG?!JR#Î +H7493931014250K Ì+H7ÇQG?!JRÈKOÎ 393101425 Expel APD 14/25 EA - 08714729860570 ÍÊ!(gO=v%fCÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493931106150 ÌH7ÇQG?*]R,Î +H7493931106150L Ì+H7ÇQG?*]RÈLÄÎ 393110615 Expel APDL 6.3/15 TL EA - 08714729860648 ÍÊ!(gO=v&PSÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493931108150 ÌH7ÇQG?*qReÎ +H7493931108150N Ì+H7ÇQG?*qRÈN~Î 393110815 Expel APDL 8.3/15 TL EA - 08714729860655 ÍÊ!(gO=v&W+Î - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493931108250 ÌH7ÇQG?*rRmÎ +H7493931108250O Ì+H7ÇQG?*rRÈO,Î 393110825 Expel APDL 8.3/25 EA - 08714729860587 ÍÊ!(gO=v%wuÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H749393110825K1 ÌHÇj}}+(9ÈK1OÎ +H749393110825K12 Ì+HÇj}}+(9ÈK12gÎ 393110825K Expel APDL 8.3/25 K EA - 08714729860624 ÍÊ!(gO=v&8IÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493931108450 ÌH7ÇQG?*tR}Î +H7493931108450Q Ì+H7ÇQG?*tRÈQVÎ 393110845 Expel APDL 8.3/45 EA - 08714729860679 ÍÊ!(gO=v&o5Î - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493931110150 ÌH7ÇQG?+!RVÎ +H7493931110150G Ì+H7ÇQG?+!RÈG3Î 393111015 Expel APDL 10.3/15 TL EA - 08714729860662 ÍÊ!(gO=v&^jÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493931110250 ÌH7ÇQG?+"R^Î +H7493931110250H Ì+H7ÇQG?+"RÈHHÎ 393111025 Expel APDL 10.3/25 EA - 08714729860594 ÍÊ!(gO=v%~MÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H749393111025K1 ÌHÇj}}+*9ÈK1]Î +H749393111025K1 Ì+HÇj}}+*9ÈK1[Î 393111025K Expel APDL 10.3/25 K EA - 08714729860631 ÍÊ!(gO=v&?!Î - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493931110450 ÌH7ÇQG?+$RnÎ +H7493931110450J Ì+H7ÇQG?+$RÈJrÎ 393111045 Expel APDL 10.3/45 EA - 08714729860686 ÍÊ!(gO=v&vtÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493931112250 ÌH7ÇQG?+6R0Î +H7493931112250J Ì+H7ÇQG?+6RÈJFÎ 393111225 Expel APDL 12/25 EA - 08714729860600 ÍÊ!(gO=v&Â?Î - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493931112450 ÌH7ÇQG?+8R@Î +H7493931112450L Ì+H7ÇQG?+8RÈLpÎ 393111245 Expel APDL 12/45 EA - 08714729860693 ÍÊ!(gO=v&}LÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493931114250 ÌH7ÇQG?+JRiÎ +H7493931114250L Ì+H7ÇQG?+JRÈLDÎ 393111425 Expel APDL 14/25 EA - 08714729860617 ÍÊ!(gO=v&1qÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493931114450 ÌH7ÇQG?+LRyÎ +H7493931114450N Ì+H7ÇQG?+LRÈNnÎ 393111445 Expel APDL 14/45 EA - 08714729860709 ÍÊ!(gO=v')1Î - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493932016300 ÌH7ÇQG@!_ÂDÎ +H7493932016300J Ì+H7ÇQG@!_ÂÈJHÎ 393201630 Expel APD 16/30 EA - 08714729860716 ÍÊ!(gO=v'0pÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493932018300 ÌH7ÇQG@!sÂ}Î +H7493932018300L Ì+H7ÇQG@!sÂÈLFÎ 393201830 Expel APD 18/30 EA - 08714729860723 ÍÊ!(gO=v'7HÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493932024400 ÌH7ÇQG@"LÂÅÎ +H7493932024400J Ì+H7ÇQG@"LÂÈJsÎ 393202440 Expel APD 24/40 EA - 08714729860730 ÍÊ!(gO=v'>ÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493932026400 ÌH7ÇQG@"`ÂSÎ +H7493932026400L Ì+H7ÇQG@"`ÂÈLqÎ 393202640 Expel APD 26/40 EA - 08714729860747 ÍÊ!(gO=v'ORÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493933108200 ÌH7ÇQGA*rÂSÎ +H7493933108200L Ì+H7ÇQGA*rÂÈL%Î 393310820 Expel BIL 8.3/20 EA - 08714729860839 ÍÊ!(gO=v(GyÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493933108350 ÌH7ÇQGA*sRÅÎ +H7493933108350R Ì+H7ÇQGA*sRÈRgÎ 393310835 Expel BIL 8.3/35 EA - 08714729860754 ÍÊ!(gO=v'V*Î - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H749393310835K1 ÌHÇj}}?(CÈK1IÎ +H749393310835K15 Ì+HÇj}}?(CÈK15?Î 393310835K Expel BIL 8.3/35 K EA - 08714729860792 ÍÊ!(gO=v'|KÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493933108400 ÌH7ÇQGA*tÂcÎ +H7493933108400N Ì+H7ÇQGA*tÂÈNOÎ 393310840 Expel BIL 8.3/40 EA - 08714729860815 ÍÊ!(gO=v(/oÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493933110200 ÌH7ÇQGA+"ÂDÎ +H7493933110200E Ì+H7ÇQGA+"ÂÈEAÎ 393311020 Expel BIL 10.3/20 EA - 08714729860846 ÍÊ!(gO=v(NQÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493933110350 ÌH7ÇQGA+#RrÎ +H7493933110350K Ì+H7ÇQGA+#RÈKÇÎ 393311035 Expel BIL 10.3/35 EA - 08714729860761 ÍÊ!(gO=v']iÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H749393311035K1 ÌHÇj}}?*CÈK1WÎ +H749393311035K1+ Ì+HÇj}}?*CÈK1+4Î 393311035K Expel BIL 10.3/35 K EA - 08714729860808 ÍÊ!(gO=v((0Î - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493933110400 ÌH7ÇQGA+$ÂTÎ +H7493933110400G Ì+H7ÇQGA+$ÂÈGkÎ 393311040 Expel BIL 10.3/40 EA - 08714729860822 ÍÊ!(gO=v(6GÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493933112350 ÌH7ÇQGA+7RDÎ +H7493933112350M Ì+H7ÇQGA+7RÈMÅÎ 393311235 Expel BIL 12/35 EA - 08714729860778 ÍÊ!(gO=v'n4Î - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493933114350 ÌH7ÇQGA+KR}Î +H7493933114350O Ì+H7ÇQGA+KRÈOÃÎ 393311435 Expel BIL 14/35 EA - 08714729860785 ÍÊ!(gO=v'usÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493934108250 ÌH7ÇQGB*rRÃÎ +H7493934108250R Ì+H7ÇQGB*rRÈReÎ 393410825 Expel NEPH 8.3/25 EA - 08714729860853 ÍÊ!(gO=v(U)Î - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H749393410825K1 ÌHÇj}}I(9ÈK15Î +H749393410825K15 Ì+HÇj}}I(9ÈK15+Î 393410825K Expel NEPH 8.3/25 K EA - 08714729860891 ÍÊ!(gO=v({JÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493934110250 ÌH7ÇQGB+"RpÎ +H7493934110250K Ì+H7ÇQGB+"RÈKÅÎ 393411025 Expel NEPH 10.3/25 EA - 08714729860860 ÍÊ!(gO=v(\hÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H749393411025K1 ÌHÇj}}I*9ÈK1CÎ +H749393411025K1+ Ì+HÇj}}I*9ÈK1+ÂÎ 393411025K Expel NEPH 10.3/25 K EA - 08714729860907 ÍÊ!(gO=v)'/Î - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493934112250 ÌH7ÇQGB+6RBÎ +H7493934112250M Ì+H7ÇQGB+6RÈMÃÎ 393411225 Expel NEPH 12/25 EA - 08714729860877 ÍÊ!(gO=v(m3Î - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H749393411225K1 ÌHÇj}}I,9ÈK1QÎ +H749393411225K10 Ì+HÇj}}I,9ÈK10qÎ 393411225K Expel NEPH 12/25 K EA - 08714729860914 ÍÊ!(gO=v).nÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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NG DRAINAGE H7493934114250 ÌH7ÇQGB+JR{Î +H7493934114250O Ì+H7ÇQGB+JRÈO}Î 393411425 Expel NEPH 14/25 EA - 08714729860884 ÍÊ!(gO=v(trÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493935108220 ÌH7ÇQGC*r4EÎ +H7493935108220P Ì+H7ÇQGC*r4ÈP]Î 393510822 Expel I/E 8.3/22 EA - 08714729860921 ÍÊ!(gO=v)5FÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493935108240 ÌH7ÇQGC*rH+Î +H7493935108240R Ì+H7ÇQGC*rHÈRoÎ 393510824 Expel I/E 8.3/24 EA - 08714729860938 ÍÊ!(gO=v)FxÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493935108260 ÌH7ÇQGC*r\xÎ +H7493935108260T Ì+H7ÇQGC*r\ÈTÅÎ 393510826 Expel I/E 8.3/26 EA - 08714729860945 ÍÊ!(gO=v)MPÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493935108280 ÌH7ÇQGC*rp^Î +H7493935108280V Ì+H7ÇQGC*rpÈV,Î 393510828 Expel I/E 8.3/28 EA - 08714729860952 ÍÊ!(gO=v)T(Î - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493935110220 ÌH7ÇQGC+"46Î +H7493935110220I Ì+H7ÇQGC+"4ÈIyÎ 393511022 Expel I/E 10.3/22 EA - 08714729860969 ÍÊ!(gO=v)eZÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493935110240 ÌH7ÇQGC+"HÇÎ +H7493935110240K Ì+H7ÇQGC+"HÈK$Î 393511024 Expel I/E 10.3/24 EA - 08714729860976 ÍÊ!(gO=v)l2Î - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493935110260 ÌH7ÇQGC+"\iÎ +H7493935110260M Ì+H7ÇQGC+"\ÈM6Î 393511026 Expel I/E 10.3/26 EA - 08714729860983 ÍÊ!(gO=v)sqÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493935110280 ÌH7ÇQGC+"pOÎ +H7493935110280O Ì+H7ÇQGC+"pÈOHÎ 393511028 Expel I/E 10.3/28 EA - 08714729860990 ÍÊ!(gO=v)zIÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493936106120 ÌH7ÇQGD*]4qÎ +H7493936106120N Ì+H7ÇQGD*]4ÈN]Î 393610612 Expel US 6.3/12 EA - 08714729861003 ÍÊ!(gO=v*#zÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493936106140 ÌH7ÇQGD*]HWÎ +H7493936106140P Ì+H7ÇQGD*]HÈPoÎ 393610614 Expel US 6.3/14 EA - 08714729861010 ÍÊ!(gO=v**RÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493936106160 ÌH7ÇQGD*]\=Î +H7493936106160R Ì+H7ÇQGD*]\ÈRÅÎ 393610616 Expel US 6.3/16 EA - 08714729861027 ÍÊ!(gO=v*;ÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493936106200 ÌH7ÇQGD*^Â,Î +H7493936106200M Ì+H7ÇQGD*^ÂÈM`Î 393610620 Expel US 6.3/20 EA - 08714729861034 ÍÊ!(gO=v*B\Î - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493936106220 ÌH7ÇQGD*^4yÎ +H7493936106220O Ì+H7ÇQGD*^4ÈOrÎ 393610622 Expel US 6.3/22 EA - 08714729861041 ÍÊ!(gO=v*I4Î - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493936106240 ÌH7ÇQGD*^H_Î +H7493936106240Q Ì+H7ÇQGD*^HÈQÈÎ 393610624 Expel US 6.3/24 EA - 08714729861058 ÍÊ!(gO=v*ZfÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493936106260 ÌH7ÇQGD*^\EÎ +H7493936106260S Ì+H7ÇQGD*^\ÈS/Î 393610626 Expel US 6.3/26 EA - 08714729861065 ÍÊ!(gO=v*a>Î - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493936106280 ÌH7ÇQGD*^p+Î +H7493936106280U Ì+H7ÇQGD*^pÈUAÎ 393610628 Expel US 6.3/28 EA - 08714729861072 ÍÊ!(gO=v*h}Î - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493936108120 ÌH7ÇQGD*q4CÎ +H7493936108120P Ì+H7ÇQGD*q4ÈP[Î 393610812 Expel US 8.3/12 EA - 08714729861089 ÍÊ!(gO=v*yHÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493936108140 ÌH7ÇQGD*qH)Î +H7493936108140R Ì+H7ÇQGD*qHÈRmÎ 393610814 Expel US 8.3/14 EA - 08714729861096 ÍÊ!(gO=v*ÄÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493936108160 ÌH7ÇQGD*q\vÎ +H7493936108160T Ì+H7ÇQGD*q\ÈTÃÎ 393610816 Expel US 8.3/16 EA - 08714729861102 ÍÊ!(gO=v+"yÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493936108200 ÌH7ÇQGD*rÂeÎ +H7493936108200O Ì+H7ÇQGD*rÂÈO^Î 393610820 Expel US 8.3/20 EA - 08714729861119 ÍÊ!(gO=v+3DÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493936108220 ÌH7ÇQGD*r4KÎ +H7493936108220Q Ì+H7ÇQGD*r4ÈQpÎ 393610822 Expel US 8.3/22 EA - 08714729861126 ÍÊ!(gO=v+:ÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493936108240 ÌH7ÇQGD*rH1Î +H7493936108240S Ì+H7ÇQGD*rHÈSÆÎ 393610824 Expel US 8.3/24 EA - 08714729861133 ÍÊ!(gO=v+A[Î - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493936108260 ÌH7ÇQGD*r\~Î +H7493936108260U Ì+H7ÇQGD*r\ÈU-Î 393610826 Expel US 8.3/26 EA - 08714729861140 ÍÊ!(gO=v+H3Î - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493936108280 ÌH7ÇQGD*rpdÎ +H7493936108280W Ì+H7ÇQGD*rpÈW?Î 393610828 Expel US 8.3/28 EA - 08714729861157 ÍÊ!(gO=v+YeÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493936110120 ÌH7ÇQGD+!44Î +H7493936110120I Ì+H7ÇQGD+!4ÈIwÎ 393611012 Expel US 10.3/12 EA - 08714729861164 ÍÊ!(gO=v+`=Î - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493936110140 ÌH7ÇQGD+!HÅÎ +H7493936110140K Ì+H7ÇQGD+!HÈK"Î 393611014 Expel US 10.3/14 EA - 08714729861171 ÍÊ!(gO=v+g|Î - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493936110160 ÌH7ÇQGD+!\gÎ +H7493936110160M Ì+H7ÇQGD+!\ÈM4Î 393611016 Expel US 10.3/16 EA - 08714729861188 ÍÊ!(gO=v+xGÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493936110200 ÌH7ÇQGD+"ÂVÎ +H7493936110200H Ì+H7ÇQGD+"ÂÈHzÎ 393611020 Expel US 10.3/20 EA - 08714729861195 ÍÊ!(gO=v+ÃÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493936110220 ÌH7ÇQGD+"4<Î +H7493936110220J Ì+H7ÇQGD+"4ÈJ%Î 393611022 Expel US 10.3/22 EA - 08714729861201 ÍÊ!(gO=v,!xÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493936110240 ÌH7ÇQGD+"H"Î +H7493936110240L Ì+H7ÇQGD+"HÈL7Î 393611024 Expel US 10.3/24 EA - 08714729861218 ÍÊ!(gO=v,2CÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493936110260 ÌH7ÇQGD+"\oÎ +H7493936110260N Ì+H7ÇQGD+"\ÈNIÎ 393611026 Expel US 10.3/26 EA - 08714729861225 ÍÊ!(gO=v,9ÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NG DRAINAGE H7493936110280 ÌH7ÇQGD+"pUÎ +H7493936110280P Ì+H7ÇQGD+"pÈP[Î 393611028 Expel US 10.3/28 EA - 08714729861232 ÍÊ!(gO=v,@ZÎ - - - - - - - ‐

INTRODUCERS H7493937021201 ÌH7ÇQGE",!vÎ +H7493937021201K Ì+H7ÇQGE",!ÈKZÎ 393702120 21G/20CM (BX/10) BOX 010 08714729862918 ÍÊ!(gO=v=2dÎ H7493937021200 ÌH7ÇQGE",ÂmÎ +H7493937021200J Ì+H7ÇQGE",ÂÈJDÎ 393702120 EA 08714729862932 ÍÊ!(gO=v=@{Î

NON-VASCULAR ACCESSO H7493938000151 ÌH7ÇQGFÂ!S<Î +H7493938000151M Ì+H7ÇQGFÂ!SÈM^Î 393800015 C Tube 15CM (BX/5) BOX 005 08714729862925 ÍÊ!(gO=v=9<Î H7493938000150 ÌH7ÇQGFÂ!R3Î +H7493938000150L Ì+H7ÇQGFÂ!RÈLHÎ 393800015 EA 08714729862949 ÍÊ!(gO=v=QFÎ

HYPERTENSION H749RDNA0200 ÌH749RDNAÇ"ÂOÎ +H749RDNA0200O Ì+H749RDNAÇ"ÂÈO5Î RDNA020 Vessix Power Cord - UK EA - 08714729841609 ÍÊ!(gO=t0)kÎ - - - - - - - ‐

HYPERTENSION H749RDNA0300 ÌH749RDNAÇ#ÂYÎ +H749RDNA0300P Ì+H749RDNAÇ#ÂÈPNÎ RDNA030 Vessix Power Cord - Europe EA - 08714729841616 ÍÊ!(gO=t00CÎ - - - - - - - ‐

HYPERTENSION H749RDNC0400 ÌH749RDNCÇ$ÂsÎ +H749RDNC0400S Ì+H749RDNCÇ$ÂÈS.Î RDNC040 Vessix Renal Denervation Catheter 4mm EA - 08714729841555 ÍÊ!(gO=t/WeÎ - - - - - - - ‐

HYPERTENSION H749RDNC0500 ÌH749RDNCÇ%Â}Î +H749RDNC0500T Ì+H749RDNCÇ%ÂÈTGÎ RDNC050 Vessix Renal Denervation Catheter 5mm EA - 08714729841562 ÍÊ!(gO=t/^=Î - - - - - - - ‐

HYPERTENSION H749RDNC0600 ÌH749RDNCÇ&ÂÂÎ +H749RDNC0600U Ì+H749RDNCÇ&ÂÈU`Î RDNC060 Vessix Renal Denervation Catheter 6mm EA - 08714729841579 ÍÊ!(gO=t/ooÎ - - - - - - - ‐

HYPERTENSION H749RDNC0700 ÌH749RDNCÇ'Â*Î +H749RDNC0700V Ì+H749RDNCÇ'ÂÈVyÎ RDNC070 Vessix Renal Denervation Catheter 7mm EA - 08714729841586 ÍÊ!(gO=t/vGÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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(GS1-128)
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UPN HIBC
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 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

HYPERTENSION H749RDNS0100 ÌH749RDNSÇ!ÂnÎ +H749RDNS0100+ Ì+H749RDNSÇ!ÂÈ+pÎ RDNS010 Vessix RF Gen Sys - English EA - 08714729841593 ÍÊ!(gO=t/}ÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

HYPERTENSION H749RDNS0200 ÌH749RDNSÇ"ÂxÎ +H749RDNS0200% Ì+H749RDNSÇ"ÂÈ%'Î RDNS020 Vessix Cart System EA - 08714729842156 ÍÊ!(gO=t5X7Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H749V0116100 ÌH749V0Ç+]ÂyÎ +H749V0116100W Ì+H749V0Ç+]ÂÈWÆÎ V01-1610 Kyousha/016/100/Angle EA - 04562102680307 ÍÊ!$X5"d#'ÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H749V0116150 ÌH749V0Ç+]RjÎ +H749V0116150. Ì+H749V0Ç+]RÈ.,Î V01-1615 Kyousha/016/150/Angle EA - 04562102680314 ÍÊ!$X5"d#.WÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H749V0116180 ÌH749V0Ç+]paÎ +H749V0116180/ Ì+H749V0Ç+]pÈ/NÎ V01-1618 Kyousha/016/180/Angle EA - 04562102680321 ÍÊ!$X5"d#5/Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H749V0118100 ÌH749V0Ç+qÂ_Î +H749V0118100Y Ì+H749V0Ç+qÂÈY/Î V01-1810 Kyousha/018/100/Angle EA - 04562102680338 ÍÊ!$X5"d#FaÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H749V0118150 ÌH749V0Ç+qRPÎ +H749V0118150$ Ì+H749V0Ç+qRÈ$rÎ V01-1815 Kyousha/018/150/Angle EA - 04562102680345 ÍÊ!$X5"d#M9Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H749V0118180 ÌH749V0Ç+qpGÎ +H749V0118180% Ì+H749V0Ç+qpÈ%-Î V01-1818 Kyousha/018/180/Angle EA - 04562102680352 ÍÊ!$X5"d#TxÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H749V0135100 ÌH749V0Ç-SÂ/Î +H749V0135100X Ì+H749V0Ç-SÂÈX=Î V01-3510 Kyousha/035/100/Angle EA - 04562102680369 ÍÊ!$X5"d#eCÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H749V0135150 ÌH749V0Ç-SRÂÎ +H749V0135150 Ì+H749V0Ç-SRÈÂYÎ V01-3515 Kyousha/035/150/Angle EA - 04562102680376 ÍÊ!$X5"d#lÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H749V0135180 ÌH749V0Ç-Sp~Î +H749V0135180+ Ì+H749V0Ç-SpÈ+/Î V01-3518 Kyousha/035/180/Angle EA - 04562102680383 ÍÊ!$X5"d#sZÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H749V021418F0 ÌH749VÇ".2ÈF06Î +H749V021418F0B Ì+H749VÇ".2ÈF0B?Î V02-1418F Aguru/014/180/Floppy EA - 04562102640509 ÍÊ!$X5"`%)ÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H749V021418P0 ÌH749VÇ".2ÈP0=Î +H749V021418P0L Ì+H749VÇ".2ÈP0LuÎ V02-1418P Aguru/014/180/Pierce EA - 04562102640561 ÍÊ!$X5"`%]VÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H749V021418S0 ÌH749VÇ".2ÈS0^Î +H749V021418S0O Ì+H749VÇ".2ÈS0O\Î V02-1418S Aguru/014/180/Support EA - 04562102640523 ÍÊ!$X5"`%75Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H749V021418U0 ÌH749VÇ".2ÈU0tÎ +H749V021418U0Q Ì+H749VÇ".2ÈU0Q)Î V02-1418U Aguru/014/180/Ultra EA - 04562102640554 ÍÊ!$X5"`%V~Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H749V021430F0 ÌH749VÇ".>ÈF0;Î +H749V021430F05 Ì+H749VÇ".>ÈF05hÎ V02-1430F Aguru/014/300/Floppy EA - 04562102640516 ÍÊ!$X5"`%0]Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H749V021430S0 ÌH749VÇ".>ÈS0cÎ +H749V021430S0I Ì+H749VÇ".>ÈS0IÄÎ V02-1430S Aguru/014/300/Support EA - 04562102640530 ÍÊ!$X5"`%>tÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H749V031418F0 ÌH749VÇ#.2ÈF0=Î +H749V031418F0C Ì+H749VÇ#.2ÈF0CUÎ V03-1418F AguruHC/014/180/Floppy EA - 04562102680468 ÍÊ!$X5"d$dBÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965402100 ÌH9ÇaH5ÂOÎ +H965402100% Ì+H9ÇaH5ÂÈ%^Î 40210 12X20/8FR UNI PLUS HALO 100CM EA - 08714729203940 ÍÊ!(gO=4GHzÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965402110 ÌH9ÇaH5*.Î +H9654021100 Ì+HÇÄV"+ÂÊÎ 40211 12X40/8FR UNI PLUS HALO 100CM EA - 08714729203957 ÍÊ!(gO=4GYEÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965402120 ÌH9ÇaH54tÎ +H9654021201 Ì+HÇÄV",!.Î 40212 12X60/8FR UNI PLUS HALO 100CM EA - 08714729203964 ÍÊ!(gO=4G`ÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965402130 ÌH9ÇaH5>SÎ +H9654021302 Ì+HÇÄV"-"=Î 40213 12X90/8FR UNI PLUS HALO 100CM EA - 08714729203971 ÍÊ!(gO=4Gg\Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965403100 ÌH9ÇaH?Â$Î +H9654031000 Ì+HÇÄV#*ÂÉÎ 40310 14X20/9FR UNI PLUS HALO 100CM EA - 08714729203988 ÍÊ!(gO=4Gx'Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965403110 ÌH9ÇaH?*jÎ +H9654031101 Ì+HÇÄV#+!-Î 40311 14X40/9FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA - 08714729203995 ÍÊ!(gO=4GÃfÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965403120 ÌH9ÇaH?4IÎ +H9654031202 Ì+HÇÄV#,"<Î 40312 14X60/9FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA - 08714729204008 ÍÊ!(gO=4H(0Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965403130 ÌH9ÇaH?>(Î +H9654031303 Ì+HÇÄV#-#KÎ 40313 14X90/9FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA - 08714729204015 ÍÊ!(gO=4H/oÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965403300 ÌH9ÇaHAÂ0Î +H9654033002 Ì+HÇÄV#>"SÎ 40330 16X20/9FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA - 08714729204022 ÍÊ!(gO=4H6GÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965403310 ÌH9ÇaHA*vÎ +H9654033103 Ì+HÇÄV#?#bÎ 40331 16X40/9FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA - 08714729204039 ÍÊ!(gO=4HGyÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965403320 ÌH9ÇaHA4UÎ +H9654033204 Ì+HÇÄV#@$qÎ 40332 16X60/9FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA - 08714729204046 ÍÊ!(gO=4HNQÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965403330 ÌH9ÇaHA>4Î +H9654033305 Ì+HÇÄV#A%ÄÎ 40333 16X90/9FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA - 08714729204053 ÍÊ!(gO=4HU)Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965404110 ÌH9ÇaHI*?Î +H9654041102 Ì+HÇÄV$+";Î 40411 18X40/10FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA - 08714729204060 ÍÊ!(gO=4H\hÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965404120 ÌH9ÇaHI4ÉÎ +H9654041203 Ì+HÇÄV$,#JÎ 40412 18X60/10FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA - 08714729204077 ÍÊ!(gO=4Hm3Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965404130 ÌH9ÇaHI>dÎ +H9654041304 Ì+HÇÄV$-$YÎ 40413 18X90/10FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA - 08714729204084 ÍÊ!(gO=4HtrÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965404300 ÌH9ÇaHKÂlÎ +H9654043003 Ì+HÇÄV$>#aÎ 40430 20X40/10FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA - 08714729204091 ÍÊ!(gO=4H{JÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965404310 ÌH9ÇaHK*KÎ +H9654043104 Ì+HÇÄV$?$pÎ 40431 20X55/10FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA - 08714729204107 ÍÊ!(gO=4I'/Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965404320 ÌH9ÇaHK4*Î +H9654043205 Ì+HÇÄV$@%ÃÎ 40432 20X80/10FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA - 08714729204114 ÍÊ!(gO=4I.nÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965404500 ÌH9ÇaHMÂxÎ +H9654045005 Ì+HÇÄV$R%/Î 40450 22X35/10FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA - 08714729204121 ÍÊ!(gO=4I5FÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965404510 ÌH9ÇaHM*WÎ +H9654045106 Ì+HÇÄV$S&>Î 40451 22X45/10FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA - 08714729204138 ÍÊ!(gO=4IFxÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965404520 ÌH9ÇaHM46Î +H9654045207 Ì+HÇÄV$T'MÎ 40452 22X70/10FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA - 08714729204145 ÍÊ!(gO=4IMPÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965405100 ÌH9ÇaHSÂ5Î +H9654051002 Ì+HÇÄV%*":Î 40510 24X35/11FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA - 08714729204152 ÍÊ!(gO=4IT(Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965405110 ÌH9ÇaHS*{Î +H9654051103 Ì+HÇÄV%+#IÎ 40511 24X45/11FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA - 08714729204169 ÍÊ!(gO=4IeZÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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METALLIC STENTS H965405120 ÌH9ÇaHS4ZÎ +H9654051204 Ì+HÇÄV%,$XÎ 40512 24X70/11FR UNI PLUS 100CM EA - 08714729204176 ÍÊ!(gO=4Il2Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965412000 ÌH9ÇaI4ÂNÎ +H965412000% Ì+H9ÇaI4ÂÈ%]Î 41200 12X20/135CM 8FR BARE UNI + HALO 
160CM

EA - 08714729204398 ÍÊ!(gO=4KÆ:Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965412010 ÌH9ÇaI4*-Î +H9654120100 Ì+HÇÄV,!Â|Î 41201 12X40/135CM 8FR BARE UNI + HALO 
160CM

EA - 08714729204404 ÍÊ!(gO=4L$,Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965412020 ÌH9ÇaI44sÎ +H9654120201 Ì+HÇÄV,"!$Î 41202 12X60/135CM 8FR BARE UNI + HALO 
160CM

EA - 08714729204411 ÍÊ!(gO=4L+kÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965412030 ÌH9ÇaI4>RÎ +H9654120302 Ì+HÇÄV,#"3Î 41203 12X90/135CM 8FR BARE UNI + HALO 
160CM

EA - 08714729204428 ÍÊ!(gO=4L<6Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965520010 ÌH9ÇaTÂ*SÎ +H9655200100 Ì+HÇÄW4!ÂJÎ 52001 WALLGRAFT PKG/6X30 9FR COMML EA - 08714729206057 ÍÊ!(gO=4\YÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965520020 ÌH9ÇaTÂ42Î +H9655200201 Ì+HÇÄW4"!YÎ 52002 WALLGRAFT PKG/6X50 9FR COMML EA - 08714729206064 ÍÊ!(gO=4\`^Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965520030 ÌH9ÇaTÂ>xÎ +H9655200302 Ì+HÇÄW4#"hÎ 52003 WALLGRAFT PKG/6X70 9FR COMML EA - 08714729206071 ÍÊ!(gO=4\g6Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965520050 ÌH9ÇaTÂR6Î +H9655200504 Ì+HÇÄW4%$ÊÎ 52005 WALLGRAFT PKG/7X30 9FR COMML EA - 08714729206095 ÍÊ!(gO=4\Ã@Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965520060 ÌH9ÇaTÂ\|Î +H9655200605 Ì+HÇÄW4&%.Î 52006 WALLGRAFT PKG/7X50 9FR COMML EA - 08714729206101 ÍÊ!(gO=4]!2Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965520070 ÌH9ÇaTÂf[Î +H9655200706 Ì+HÇÄW4'&=Î 52007 WALLGRAFT PKG/7X70 9FR COMML EA - 08714729206118 ÍÊ!(gO=4]2dÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965520090 ÌH9ÇaTÂzÄÎ +H9655200908 Ì+HÇÄW4)([Î 52009 WALLGRAFT PKG/8X30 9FR COMML EA - 08714729206132 ÍÊ!(gO=4]@{Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965520100 ÌH9ÇaT!ÂzÎ +H9655201000 Ì+HÇÄW4*Â"Î 52010 WALLGRAFT PKG/8X50 9FR COMML EA - 08714729206149 ÍÊ!(gO=4]QFÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965520110 ÌH9ÇaT!*YÎ +H9655201101 Ì+HÇÄW4+!1Î 52011 WALLGRAFT PKG/8X70 9FR COMML EA - 08714729206156 ÍÊ!(gO=4]XÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965520130 ÌH9ÇaT!>~Î +H9655201303 Ì+HÇÄW4-#OÎ 52013 WALLGRAFT PKG/9X30 10FR COMML EA - 08714729206170 ÍÊ!(gO=4]f5Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965520140 ÌH9ÇaT!H]Î +H9655201404 Ì+HÇÄW4.$^Î 52014 WALLGRAFT PKG/9X50 10FR COMML EA - 08714729206187 ÍÊ!(gO=4]wgÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965520150 ÌH9ÇaT!R<Î +H9655201505 Ì+HÇÄW4/%mÎ 52015 WALLGRAFT PKG/9X70 10FR COMML EA - 08714729206194 ÍÊ!(gO=4]~?Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965520170 ÌH9ÇaT!faÎ +H9655201707 Ì+HÇÄW41'$Î 52017 WALLGRAFT PKG/10X30 10FR COMM EA - 08714729206217 ÍÊ!(gO=4^1cÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965520180 ÌH9ÇaT!p@Î +H9655201808 Ì+HÇÄW42(3Î 52018 WALLGRAFT PKG/10X50 10FR COMM EA - 08714729206224 ÍÊ!(gO=4^8;Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965520190 ÌH9ÇaT!zÊÎ +H9655201909 Ì+HÇÄW43)BÎ 52019 WALLGRAFT PKG/10X70 10FR COMM EA - 08714729206231 ÍÊ!(gO=4^?zÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965520210 ÌH9ÇaT"*_Î +H9655202102 Ì+HÇÄW45"ÃÎ 52021 WALLGRAFT PKG/12X30 11FR COMM EA - 08714729206255 ÍÊ!(gO=4^WÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965520220 ÌH9ÇaT"4>Î +H9655202203 Ì+HÇÄW46#'Î 52022 WALLGRAFT PKG/12X50 11FR COMM EA - 08714729206262 ÍÊ!(gO=4^^\Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965520230 ÌH9ÇaT">ÈÎ +H9655202304 Ì+HÇÄW47$6Î 52023 WALLGRAFT PKG/12X70 11FR COMM EA - 08714729206279 ÍÊ!(gO=4^o'Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965520250 ÌH9ÇaT"RBÎ +H9655202506 Ì+HÇÄW49&TÎ 52025 WALLGRAFT PKG/6X20 9FR COMML EA - 08714729206293 ÍÊ!(gO=4^}>Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965520260 ÌH9ÇaT"\!Î +H9655202607 Ì+HÇÄW4:'cÎ 52026 WALLGRAFT PKG/7X20 9FR COMML EA - 08714729206309 ÍÊ!(gO=4_)#Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965520270 ÌH9ÇaT"fgÎ +H9655202708 Ì+HÇÄW4;(rÎ 52027 WALLGRAFT PKG/8X20 9FR COMML EA - 08714729206316 ÍÊ!(gO=4_0bÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965520280 ÌH9ÇaT"pFÎ +H9655202809 Ì+HÇÄW4<)ÅÎ 52028 WALLGRAFT PKG/9X20 10FR COMML EA - 08714729206323 ÍÊ!(gO=4_7:Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965520290 ÌH9ÇaT"z%Î +H965520290A Ì+H9ÇaT"zÈAjÎ 52029 WALLGRAFT PKG/10X20 10FR COMM EA - 08714729206330 ÍÊ!(gO=4_>yÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965520320 ÌH9ÇaT#4DÎ +H9655203204 Ì+HÇÄW4@$uÎ 52032 WALLGRAFT PKG, 14X50 12FR COMM EA - 08714729345527 ÍÊ!(gO=BW;ÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965520330 ÌH9ÇaT#>#Î +H9655203305 Ì+HÇÄW4A%ÈÎ 52033 WALLGRAFT PKG, 14X70 12FR COMM EA - 08714729345534 ÍÊ!(gO=BWBXÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H965SCH306000 ÌH965SCHÇ>\ÂiÎ +H965SCH306000F Ì+H965SCHÇ>\ÂÈFiÎ SCH-30600 BACK-UP MEIER .035IN, 185cm, J, 
HOOPED

EA - 08714729227878 ÍÊ!(gO=6nnEÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H965SCH306001 ÌH965SCHÇ>\!tÎ +H965SCH306001G Ì+H965SCHÇ>\!ÈGÇÎ SCH-30600 BACK-UP MEIER .035IN, 185cm, J Tip, B5 BOX 5 08714729227885 ÍÊ!(gO=6nuÈÎ H965SCH306000 ÌH965SCHÇ>\ÂiÎ +H965SCH306000F Ì+H965SCHÇ>\ÂÈFiÎ SCH-30600 EA 08714729227878 ÍÊ!(gO=6nnEÎ

GUIDEWIRES H965SCH306010 ÌH965SCHÇ>\*pÎ +H965SCH306010G Ì+H965SCHÇ>\*ÈG!Î SCH-30601 BACK-UP MEIER .035IN, 300cm EX, C 
HOOPED

EA - 08714729227892 ÍÊ!(gO=6n|\Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H965SCH306011 ÌH965SCHÇ>\+{Î +H965SCH306011H Ì+H965SCHÇ>\+ÈH;Î SCH-30601 BACK-UP MEIER .035IN, 300cm EX/C TIP 
B/5

BOX 5 08714729227908 ÍÊ!(gO=6o(AÎ H965SCH306010 ÌH965SCHÇ>\*pÎ +H965SCH306010G Ì+H965SCHÇ>\*ÈG!Î SCH-30601 EA 08714729227892 ÍÊ!(gO=6n|\Î

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503000 ÌH965SCHÇR>ÂXÎ +H965SCH503000E Ì+H965SCHÇR>ÂÈE@Î SCH-50300 SMASH 3.0-20, 80 CM EA - 08714729236870 ÍÊ!(gO=7dfÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503010 ÌH965SCHÇR>*_Î +H965SCH503010F Ì+H965SCHÇR>*ÈF_Î SCH-50301 SMASH 3.0-40, 80 CM EA - 08714729236887 ÍÊ!(gO=7dwMÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503020 ÌH965SCHÇR>4fÎ +H965SCH503020G Ì+H965SCHÇR>4ÈG~Î SCH-50302 SMASH 3.0-80, 80 CM EA - 08714729236894 ÍÊ!(gO=7d~%Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503030 ÌH965SCHÇR>>mÎ +H965SCH503030H Ì+H965SCHÇR>>ÈH6Î SCH-50303 SMASH 4.0-20, 80 CM EA - 08714729236900 ÍÊ!(gO=7eÂ~Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503040 ÌH965SCHÇR>HtÎ +H965SCH503040I Ì+H965SCHÇR>HÈIUÎ SCH-50304 SMASH 4.0-40, 80 CM EA - 08714729236917 ÍÊ!(gO=7e1IÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503050 ÌH965SCHÇR>R{Î +H965SCH503050J Ì+H965SCHÇR>RÈJtÎ SCH-50305 SMASH 4.0-80, 80 CM EA - 08714729236924 ÍÊ!(gO=7e8!Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503060 ÌH965SCHÇR>\ÆÎ +H965SCH503060K Ì+H965SCHÇR>\ÈK,Î SCH-50306 SMASH 5.0-20, 80 CM EA - 08714729236931 ÍÊ!(gO=7e?`Î - - - - - - - ‐
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ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503070 ÌH965SCHÇR>f"Î +H965SCH503070L Ì+H965SCHÇR>fÈLKÎ SCH-50307 SMASH 5.0-40, 80 CM EA - 08714729236948 ÍÊ!(gO=7eP+Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503080 ÌH965SCHÇR>p)Î +H965SCH503080M Ì+H965SCHÇR>pÈMjÎ SCH-50308 SMASH 5.0-80, 80 CM EA - 08714729236955 ÍÊ!(gO=7eWjÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503090 ÌH965SCHÇR>z0Î +H965SCH503090N Ì+H965SCHÇR>zÈN"Î SCH-50309 SMASH 6.0-20, 80 CM EA - 08714729236962 ÍÊ!(gO=7e^BÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503100 ÌH965SCHÇR?ÂbÎ +H965SCH503100F Ì+H965SCHÇR?ÂÈFYÎ SCH-50310 SMASH 6.0-40, 80 CM EA - 08714729236979 ÍÊ!(gO=7eotÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503110 ÌH965SCHÇR?*iÎ +H965SCH503110G Ì+H965SCHÇR?*ÈGxÎ SCH-50311 SMASH 6.0-80, 80 CM EA - 08714729236986 ÍÊ!(gO=7evLÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503120 ÌH965SCHÇR?4pÎ +H965SCH503120H Ì+H965SCHÇR?4ÈH0Î SCH-50312 SMASH 7.0-20, 80 CM EA - 08714729236993 ÍÊ!(gO=7e}$Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503130 ÌH965SCHÇR?>wÎ +H965SCH503130I Ì+H965SCHÇR?>ÈIOÎ SCH-50313 SMASH 7.0-40, 80 CM EA - 08714729237006 ÍÊ!(gO=7f&UÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503140 ÌH965SCHÇR?H~Î +H965SCH503140J Ì+H965SCHÇR?HÈJnÎ SCH-50314 SMASH 7.0-80, 80 CM EA - 08714729237013 ÍÊ!(gO=7f--Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503150 ÌH965SCHÇR?RÉÎ +H965SCH503150K Ì+H965SCHÇR?RÈK&Î SCH-50315 SMASH 8.0-20, 80 CM EA - 08714729237020 ÍÊ!(gO=7f4lÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503160 ÌH965SCHÇR?\%Î +H965SCH503160L Ì+H965SCHÇR?\ÈLEÎ SCH-50316 SMASH 8.0-40, 80 CM EA - 08714729237037 ÍÊ!(gO=7fE7Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503170 ÌH965SCHÇR?f,Î +H965SCH503170M Ì+H965SCHÇR?fÈMdÎ SCH-50317 SMASH 8.0-80, 80 CM EA - 08714729237044 ÍÊ!(gO=7fLvÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503180 ÌH965SCHÇR?p3Î +H965SCH503180N Ì+H965SCHÇR?pÈNÇÎ SCH-50318 SMASH 9.0-20, 80 CM EA - 08714729237051 ÍÊ!(gO=7fSNÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503190 ÌH965SCHÇR?z:Î +H965SCH503190O Ì+H965SCHÇR?zÈO;Î SCH-50319 SMASH 9.0-40, 80 CM EA - 08714729237068 ÍÊ!(gO=7fdÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503200 ÌH965SCHÇR@ÂlÎ +H965SCH503200G Ì+H965SCHÇR@ÂÈGrÎ SCH-50320 SMASH 10.0-20, 80 CM EA - 08714729237075 ÍÊ!(gO=7fkXÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503210 ÌH965SCHÇR@*sÎ +H965SCH503210H Ì+H965SCHÇR@*ÈH*Î SCH-50321 SMASH 10.0-40, 80 CM EA - 08714729237082 ÍÊ!(gO=7fr0Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503220 ÌH965SCHÇR@4zÎ +H965SCH503220I Ì+H965SCHÇR@4ÈIIÎ SCH-50322 SMASH 12.0-20, 80 CM EA - 08714729237099 ÍÊ!(gO=7fÇbÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503230 ÌH965SCHÇR@>ÅÎ +H965SCH503230J Ì+H965SCHÇR@>ÈJhÎ SCH-50323 SMASH 12.0-40, 80 CM EA - 08714729237105 ÍÊ!(gO=7g%TÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503500 ÌH965SCHÇRCÂ#Î +H965SCH503500J Ì+H965SCHÇRCÂÈJVÎ SCH-50350 SMASH 3.0-20, 120 CM EA - 08714729237112 ÍÊ!(gO=7g,,Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503510 ÌH965SCHÇRC**Î +H965SCH503510K Ì+H965SCHÇRC*ÈKuÎ SCH-50351 SMASH 3.0-40, 120 CM EA - 08714729237129 ÍÊ!(gO=7g=^Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503520 ÌH965SCHÇRC41Î +H965SCH503520L Ì+H965SCHÇRC4ÈL-Î SCH-50352 SMASH 3.0-80, 120 CM EA - 08714729237136 ÍÊ!(gO=7gD6Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503530 ÌH965SCHÇRC>8Î +H965SCH503530M Ì+H965SCHÇRC>ÈMLÎ SCH-50353 SMASH 4.0-20, 120 CM EA - 08714729237143 ÍÊ!(gO=7gKuÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503540 ÌH965SCHÇRCH?Î +H965SCH503540N Ì+H965SCHÇRCHÈNkÎ SCH-50354 SMASH 4.0-40, 120 CM EA - 08714729237150 ÍÊ!(gO=7gRMÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503550 ÌH965SCHÇRCRFÎ +H965SCH503550O Ì+H965SCHÇRCRÈO#Î SCH-50355 SMASH 4.0-80, 120 CM EA - 08714729237167 ÍÊ!(gO=7gcÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503560 ÌH965SCHÇRC\MÎ +H965SCH503560P Ì+H965SCHÇRC\ÈPBÎ SCH-50356 SMASH 5.0-20, 120 CM EA - 08714729237174 ÍÊ!(gO=7gjWÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503570 ÌH965SCHÇRCfTÎ +H965SCH503570Q Ì+H965SCHÇRCfÈQaÎ SCH-50357 SMASH 5.0-40, 120 CM EA - 08714729237181 ÍÊ!(gO=7gq/Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503580 ÌH965SCHÇRCp[Î +H965SCH503580R Ì+H965SCHÇRCpÈRÄÎ SCH-50358 SMASH 5.0-80, 120 CM EA - 08714729300823 ÍÊ!(gO=>(7dÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503590 ÌH965SCHÇRCzbÎ +H965SCH503590S Ì+H965SCHÇRCzÈS8Î SCH-50359 SMASH 6.0-20, 120 CM EA - 08714729300830 ÍÊ!(gO=>(><Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503600 ÌH965SCHÇRDÂ-Î +H965SCH503600K Ì+H965SCHÇRDÂÈKoÎ SCH-50360 SMASH 6.0-40, 120 CM EA - 08714729300847 ÍÊ!(gO=>(OnÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503620 ÌH965SCHÇRD4;Î +H965SCH503620M Ì+H965SCHÇRD4ÈMFÎ SCH-50362 SMASH 7.0-20, 120 CM EA - 08714729300861 ÍÊ!(gO=>(]ÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503630 ÌH965SCHÇRD>BÎ +H965SCH503630N Ì+H965SCHÇRD>ÈNeÎ SCH-50363 SMASH 7.0-40, 120 CM EA - 08714729300878 ÍÊ!(gO=>(nPÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503650 ÌH965SCHÇRDRPÎ +H965SCH503650P Ì+H965SCHÇRDRÈP<Î SCH-50365 SMASH 8.0-20, 120 CM EA - 08714729300892 ÍÊ!(gO=>(|gÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503660 ÌH965SCHÇRD\WÎ +H965SCH503660Q Ì+H965SCHÇRD\ÈQ[Î SCH-50366 SMASH 8.0-40, 120 CM EA - 08714729300908 ÍÊ!(gO=>)(LÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503670 ÌH965SCHÇRDf^Î +H965SCH503670R Ì+H965SCHÇRDfÈRzÎ SCH-50367 SMASH 8.0-80, 120 CM EA - 08714729300915 ÍÊ!(gO=>)/$Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH503730 ÌH965SCHÇRE>LÎ +H965SCH503730O Ì+H965SCHÇRE>ÈO~Î SCH-50373 SMASH 12.0-40, 60 CM EA - 08714729237341 ÍÊ!(gO=7iIsÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505000 ÌH965SCHÇRRÂRÎ +H965SCH505000G Ì+H965SCHÇRRÂÈGjÎ SCH-50500 WANDA 3.0-20, 80 EA - 08714729237549 ÍÊ!(gO=7kQdÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505010 ÌH965SCHÇRR*YÎ +H965SCH505010H Ì+H965SCHÇRR*ÈH"Î SCH-50501 WANDA 3.0-40, 80 EA - 08714729237556 ÍÊ!(gO=7kX<Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505020 ÌH965SCHÇRR4`Î +H965SCH505020I Ì+H965SCHÇRR4ÈIAÎ SCH-50502 WANDA 3.0-80, 80 EA - 08714729237563 ÍÊ!(gO=7k_{Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505030 ÌH965SCHÇRR>gÎ +H965SCH505030J Ì+H965SCHÇRR>ÈJ`Î SCH-50503 WANDA 4.0-20, 80 EA - 08714729237570 ÍÊ!(gO=7kfSÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505040 ÌH965SCHÇRRHnÎ +H965SCH505040K Ì+H965SCHÇRRHÈKÃÎ SCH-50504 WANDA 4.0-40, 80 EA - 08714729237587 ÍÊ!(gO=7kwÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505050 ÌH965SCHÇRRRuÎ +H965SCH505050L Ì+H965SCHÇRRRÈL7Î SCH-50505 WANDA 4.0-80, 80 EA - 08714729237594 ÍÊ!(gO=7k~]Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505060 ÌH965SCHÇRR\|Î +H965SCH505060M Ì+H965SCHÇRR\ÈMVÎ SCH-50506 WANDA 5.0-20, 80 EA - 08714729237600 ÍÊ!(gO=7lÂOÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505070 ÌH965SCHÇRRfÇÎ +H965SCH505070N Ì+H965SCHÇRRfÈNuÎ SCH-50507 WANDA 5.0-40, 80 EA - 08714729237617 ÍÊ!(gO=7l1ÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505080 ÌH965SCHÇRRp#Î +H965SCH505080O Ì+H965SCHÇRRpÈO-Î SCH-50508 WANDA 5.0-80, 80 EA - 08714729237624 ÍÊ!(gO=7l8YÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505090 ÌH965SCHÇRRz*Î +H965SCH505090P Ì+H965SCHÇRRzÈPLÎ SCH-50509 WANDA 6.0-20, 80 EA - 08714729237631 ÍÊ!(gO=7l?1Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505100 ÌH965SCHÇRSÂ\Î +H965SCH505100H Ì+H965SCHÇRSÂÈHÇÎ SCH-50510 WANDA 6.0-40, 80 EA - 08714729237648 ÍÊ!(gO=7lPcÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505110 ÌH965SCHÇRS*cÎ +H965SCH505110I Ì+H965SCHÇRS*ÈI;Î SCH-50511 WANDA 6.0-80, 80 EA - 08714729237655 ÍÊ!(gO=7lW;Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505120 ÌH965SCHÇRS4jÎ +H965SCH505120J Ì+H965SCHÇRS4ÈJZÎ SCH-50512 WANDA 7.0-20, 80 EA - 08714729237662 ÍÊ!(gO=7l^zÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505130 ÌH965SCHÇRS>qÎ +H965SCH505130K Ì+H965SCHÇRS>ÈKyÎ SCH-50513 WANDA 7.0-40, 80 EA - 08714729237679 ÍÊ!(gO=7loEÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505140 ÌH965SCHÇRSHxÎ +H965SCH505140L Ì+H965SCHÇRSHÈL1Î SCH-50514 WANDA 7.0-80, 80 EA - 08714729237686 ÍÊ!(gO=7lvÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505150 ÌH965SCHÇRSRÃÎ +H965SCH505150M Ì+H965SCHÇRSRÈMPÎ SCH-50515 WANDA 8.0-20, 80 EA - 08714729237693 ÍÊ!(gO=7l}\Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505160 ÌH965SCHÇRS\ÊÎ +H965SCH505160N Ì+H965SCHÇRS\ÈNoÎ SCH-50516 WANDA 8.0-40, 80 EA - 08714729237709 ÍÊ!(gO=7m)AÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505170 ÌH965SCHÇRSf&Î +H965SCH505170O Ì+H965SCHÇRSfÈO'Î SCH-50517 WANDA 8.0-80, 80 EA - 08714729237716 ÍÊ!(gO=7m0ÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505180 ÌH965SCHÇRSp-Î +H965SCH505180P Ì+H965SCHÇRSpÈPFÎ SCH-50518 WANDA 9.0-20, 80 EA - 08714729237723 ÍÊ!(gO=7m7XÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505190 ÌH965SCHÇRSz4Î +H965SCH505190Q Ì+H965SCHÇRSzÈQeÎ SCH-50519 WANDA 9.0-40, 80 EA - 08714729237730 ÍÊ!(gO=7m>0Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505200 ÌH965SCHÇRTÂfÎ +H965SCH505200I Ì+H965SCHÇRTÂÈI5Î SCH-50520 WANDA 10.0-20, 80 EA - 08714729237747 ÍÊ!(gO=7mObÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505210 ÌH965SCHÇRT*mÎ +H965SCH505210J Ì+H965SCHÇRT*ÈJTÎ SCH-50521 WANDA 10.0-40, 80 EA - 08714729237754 ÍÊ!(gO=7mV:Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505220 ÌH965SCHÇRT4tÎ +H965SCH505220K Ì+H965SCHÇRT4ÈKsÎ SCH-50522 WANDA 12.0-20, 80 EA - 08714729237761 ÍÊ!(gO=7m]yÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505230 ÌH965SCHÇRT>{Î +H965SCH505230L Ì+H965SCHÇRT>ÈL+Î SCH-50523 WANDA 12.0-40, 80 EA - 08714729237778 ÍÊ!(gO=7mnDÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505240 ÌH965SCHÇRTHÆÎ +H965SCH505240M Ì+H965SCHÇRTHÈMJÎ SCH-50524 WANDA 3.0-20, 135 EA - 08714729237785 ÍÊ!(gO=7muÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505250 ÌH965SCHÇRTR"Î +H965SCH505250N Ì+H965SCHÇRTRÈNiÎ SCH-50525 WANDA 3.0-40, 135 EA - 08714729237792 ÍÊ!(gO=7m|[Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505260 ÌH965SCHÇRT\)Î +H965SCH505260O Ì+H965SCHÇRT\ÈO!Î SCH-50526 WANDA 3.0-80, 120 EA - 08714729237808 ÍÊ!(gO=7n(@Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505270 ÌH965SCHÇRTf0Î +H965SCH505270P Ì+H965SCHÇRTfÈP@Î SCH-50527 WANDA 4.0-20, 135 EA - 08714729237815 ÍÊ!(gO=7n/ÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505280 ÌH965SCHÇRTp7Î +H965SCH505280Q Ì+H965SCHÇRTpÈQ_Î SCH-50528 WANDA 4.0-40, 135 EA - 08714729237822 ÍÊ!(gO=7n6WÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505290 ÌH965SCHÇRTz>Î +H965SCH505290R Ì+H965SCHÇRTzÈR~Î SCH-50529 WANDA 4.0-80, 120 EA - 08714729237839 ÍÊ!(gO=7nG"Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505300 ÌH965SCHÇRUÂpÎ +H965SCH505300J Ì+H965SCHÇRUÂÈJNÎ SCH-50530 WANDA 5.0-20, 135 EA - 08714729237846 ÍÊ!(gO=7nNaÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505310 ÌH965SCHÇRU*wÎ +H965SCH505310K Ì+H965SCHÇRU*ÈKmÎ SCH-50531 WANDA 5.0-40, 135 EA - 08714729237853 ÍÊ!(gO=7nU9Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505320 ÌH965SCHÇRU4~Î +H965SCH505320L Ì+H965SCHÇRU4ÈL%Î SCH-50532 WANDA 5.0-80, 120 EA - 08714729237860 ÍÊ!(gO=7n\xÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505330 ÌH965SCHÇRU>ÉÎ +H965SCH505330M Ì+H965SCHÇRU>ÈMDÎ SCH-50533 WANDA 6.0-20, 135 EA - 08714729237877 ÍÊ!(gO=7nmCÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505340 ÌH965SCHÇRUH%Î +H965SCH505340N Ì+H965SCHÇRUHÈNcÎ SCH-50534 WANDA 6.0-40, 135 EA - 08714729237884 ÍÊ!(gO=7ntÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505350 ÌH965SCHÇRUR,Î +H965SCH505350O Ì+H965SCHÇRURÈOÆÎ SCH-50535 WANDA 6.0-80, 120 EA - 08714729237891 ÍÊ!(gO=7n{ZÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505360 ÌH965SCHÇRU\3Î +H965SCH505360P Ì+H965SCHÇRU\ÈP:Î SCH-50536 WANDA 7.0-20, 135 EA - 08714729237907 ÍÊ!(gO=7o'?Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505370 ÌH965SCHÇRUf:Î +H965SCH505370Q Ì+H965SCHÇRUfÈQYÎ SCH-50537 WANDA 7.0-40, 135 EA - 08714729237914 ÍÊ!(gO=7o.~Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505380 ÌH965SCHÇRUpAÎ +H965SCH505380R Ì+H965SCHÇRUpÈRxÎ SCH-50538 WANDA 7.0-80, 120 EA - 08714729237921 ÍÊ!(gO=7o5VÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505390 ÌH965SCHÇRUzHÎ +H965SCH505390S Ì+H965SCHÇRUzÈS0Î SCH-50539 WANDA 8.0-20, 135 EA - 08714729237938 ÍÊ!(gO=7oF!Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505400 ÌH965SCHÇRVÂzÎ +H965SCH505400K Ì+H965SCHÇRVÂÈKgÎ SCH-50540 WANDA 8.0-40, 135 EA - 08714729237945 ÍÊ!(gO=7oM`Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505410 ÌH965SCHÇRV*ÅÎ +H965SCH505410L Ì+H965SCHÇRV*ÈLÊÎ SCH-50541 WANDA 8.0-80, 120 EA - 08714729237952 ÍÊ!(gO=7oT8Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505420 ÌH965SCHÇRV4!Î +H965SCH505420M Ì+H965SCHÇRV4ÈM>Î SCH-50542 WANDA 9.0-20, 60 EA - 08714729237969 ÍÊ!(gO=7oejÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505430 ÌH965SCHÇRV>(Î +H965SCH505430N Ì+H965SCHÇRV>ÈN]Î SCH-50543 WANDA 9.0-40, 60 EA - 08714729237976 ÍÊ!(gO=7olBÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505440 ÌH965SCHÇRVH/Î +H965SCH505440O Ì+H965SCHÇRVHÈO|Î SCH-50544 WANDA 10.0-20, 60 EA - 08714729237983 ÍÊ!(gO=7osÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505450 ÌH965SCHÇRVR6Î +H965SCH505450P Ì+H965SCHÇRVRÈP4Î SCH-50545 WANDA 10.0-40, 60 EA - 08714729237990 ÍÊ!(gO=7ozYÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505460 ÌH965SCHÇRV\=Î +H965SCH505460Q Ì+H965SCHÇRV\ÈQSÎ SCH-50546 WANDA 12.0-20, 60 EA - 08714729238003 ÍÊ!(gO=7p##Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY H965SCH505470 ÌH965SCHÇRVfDÎ +H965SCH505470R Ì+H965SCHÇRVfÈRrÎ SCH-50547 WANDA 12.0-40, 60 EA - 08714729238010 ÍÊ!(gO=7p*bÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

METALLIC STENTS H965SCH647010 ÌH965SCHÇ`f*jÎ +H965SCH647010O Ì+H965SCHÇ`f*ÈOPÎ SCH-64701 CAROTID WALLSTENT MONORAIL 6.0-22 EA - 08714729263869 ÍÊ!(gO=:FelÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965SCH647070 ÌH965SCHÇ`ff-Î +H965SCH647070U Ì+H965SCHÇ`ffÈU<Î SCH-64707 CAROTID WALLSTENT MONORAIL 8.0-21 EA - 08714729263876 ÍÊ!(gO=:FlDÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965SCH647080 ÌH965SCHÇ`fp4Î +H965SCH647080V Ì+H965SCHÇ`fpÈV[Î SCH-64708 CAROTID WALLSTENT MONORAIL 8.0-29 EA - 08714729263883 ÍÊ!(gO=:FsÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965SCH647090 ÌH965SCHÇ`fz;Î +H965SCH647090W Ì+H965SCHÇ`fzÈWzÎ SCH-64709 CAROTID WALLSTENT MONORAIL 8.0-36 EA - 08714729263890 ÍÊ!(gO=:Fz[Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965SCH647120 ÌH965SCHÇ`g4{Î +H965SCH647120Q Ì+H965SCHÇ`g4ÈQ!Î SCH-64712 CAROTID WALLSTENT MONORAIL 10.0-
24

EA - 08714729263906 ÍÊ!(gO=:G&@Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965SCH647130 ÌH965SCHÇ`g>ÆÎ +H965SCH647130R Ì+H965SCHÇ`g>ÈR@Î SCH-64713 CAROTID WALLSTENT MONORAIL 10.0-
31

EA - 08714729263913 ÍÊ!(gO=:G-ÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965SCH647140 ÌH965SCHÇ`gH"Î +H965SCH647140S Ì+H965SCHÇ`gHÈS_Î SCH-64714 CAROTID WALLSTENT MONORAIL 10.0-
37

EA - 08714729263920 ÍÊ!(gO=:G4WÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965SCH650700 ÌH965SCHÇa'Â`Î +H965SCH650700O Ì+H965SCHÇa'ÂÈOeÎ SCH-65070 WALLSTENT PT 07F 08 050 EA - 08714729239833 ÍÊ!(gO=7ÆA%Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965SCH650710 ÌH965SCHÇa'*gÎ +H965SCH650710P Ì+H965SCHÇa'*ÈPÈÎ SCH-65071 WALLSTENT PT 07F 08 070 EA - 08714729239840 ÍÊ!(gO=7ÆHdÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965SCH650730 ÌH965SCHÇa'>uÎ +H965SCH650730R Ì+H965SCHÇa'>ÈR[Î SCH-65073 WALLSTENT PT 07F 10 050 EA - 08714729239857 ÍÊ!(gO=7ÆY/Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965SCH650740 ÌH965SCHÇa'H|Î +H965SCH650740S Ì+H965SCHÇa'HÈSzÎ SCH-65074 WALLSTENT PT 07F 10 070 EA - 08714729239864 ÍÊ!(gO=7Æ`nÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS H965SCH650750 ÌH965SCHÇa'RÇÎ +H965SCH650750T Ì+H965SCHÇa'RÈT2Î SCH-65075 WALLSTENT PT 07F 10 090 EA - 08714729239871 ÍÊ!(gO=7ÆgFÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES H965TF32145J31 ÌH965TF3Ç5MÈJ31XÎ +H965TF32145J31V Ì+H965TF3Ç5MÈJ31VQÎ TF32145J3 GUIDEWIRE/.032/145CM/J B/10 BOX 10 08714729242130 ÍÊ!(gO=85>zÎ H965TF32145J30 ÌH965TF3Ç5MÈJ30JÎ +H965TF32145J30U Ì+H965TF3Ç5MÈJ30U2Î TF32145J3S EA 08714729718413 ÍÊ!(gO=gt-QÎ

GUIDEWIRES H965TF35145IBH1 ÌH965TF3ÇSMÈIBH1XÎ +H965TF35145IBH1F Ì+H965TF3ÇSMÈIBH1F2Î TF35145IBH GUIDEWIRE/.035/145CM/I B/10 BOX 10 08714729242284 ÍÊ!(gO=86teÎ H965TF35145IBH0 ÌH965TF3ÇSMÈIBH0IÎ +H965TF35145IBH0E Ì+H965TF3ÇSMÈIBH0ExÎ TF35145IBHS EA 08714729718420 ÍÊ!(gO=gt4)Î

GUIDEWIRES H965TF35145IBX51 ÌH965TF3ÇSMÈIBX51ÅÎ +H965TF35145IBX51- Ì+H965TF3ÇSMÈIBX51-ÄÎ TF35145IBX5 GUIDEWIRE .035 145CM I-TI B/10 BOX 10 08714729329596 ÍÊ!(gO=@ÃÄÄÎ H965TF35145IBX50 ÌH965TF3ÇSMÈIBX50qÎ +H965TF35145IBX50Z Ì+H965TF3ÇSMÈIBX50ZaÎ TF35145IBX5S EA 08714729718437 ÍÊ!(gO=gtE[Î

GUIDEWIRES H965TF35145IBX5BH1 ÌH965TF3ÇSMÈIBX5BH10Î +H965TF35145IBX5BH1L Ì+H965TF3ÇSMÈIBX5BH1L.Î TF35145IBX5BH GUIDEWIRE .035 145CM I BX B/10 BOX 10 08714729242307 ÍÊ!(gO=87'"Î H965TF35145IBX5BH0 ÌH965TF3ÇSMÈIBX5BH0ÉÎ +H965TF35145IBX5BH0K Ì+H965TF3ÇSMÈIBX5BH0KnÎ TF35145IBX5BHS EA 08714729718444 ÍÊ!(gO=gtL3Î

GUIDEWIRES H965TF35145IJ3BH1 ÌH965TF3ÇSMÈIJ3BH14Î +H965TF35145IJ3BH1. Ì+H965TF3ÇSMÈIJ3BH1.kÎ TF35145IJ3BH GUIDEWIRE/.035/145CM/IJ B/10 BOX 10 08714729242345 ÍÊ!(gO=87MCÎ H965TF35145IJ3BH0 ÌH965TF3ÇSMÈIJ3BH0#Î +H965TF35145IJ3BH0- Ì+H965TF3ÇSMÈIJ3BH0-FÎ TF35145IJ3BHS EA 08714729718468 ÍÊ!(gO=gtd=Î

GUIDEWIRES H965TF35145IT15BH1 ÌH965TF3ÇSMÈIT15BH1-Î +H965TF35145IT15BH17 Ì+H965TF3ÇSMÈIT15BH17uÎ TF35145IT15BH GUIDEWIRE .035 145CM I T1 B/10 BOX 10 08714729242383 ÍÊ!(gO=87sdÎ H965TF35145IT15BH0 ÌH965TF3ÇSMÈIT15BH0ÆÎ +H965TF35145IT15BH06 Ì+H965TF3ÇSMÈIT15BH06NÎ TF35145IT15BHS EA 08714729718482 ÍÊ!(gO=gtrTÎ

GUIDEWIRES H965TF35145IX5BH1 ÌH965TF3ÇSMÈIX5BH18Î +H965TF35145IX5BH1A Ì+H965TF3ÇSMÈIX5BH1ALÎ TF35145IX5BH GUIDEWIRE .035 145CM I X5 B/10 BOX 10 08714729329749 ÍÊ!(gO=@ÅQÉÎ H965TF35145IX5BH0 ÌH965TF3ÇSMÈIX5BH0'Î +H965TF35145IX5BH09 Ì+H965TF3ÇSMÈIX5BH09pÎ TF35145IX5BHS EA 08714729718505 ÍÊ!(gO=gu%xÎ

GUIDEWIRES H965TF35145J31 ÌH965TF3ÇSMÈJ311Î +H965TF35145J31Y Ì+H965TF3ÇSMÈJ31YxÎ TF35145J3 GUIDEWIRE/.035/145CM/J B/10 BOX 10 08714729329855 ÍÊ!(gO=@ÆW\Î H965TF35145J30 ÌH965TF3ÇSMÈJ30#Î +H965TF35145J30X Ì+H965TF3ÇSMÈJ30XYÎ TF35145J3S EA 08714729718529 ÍÊ!(gO=gu=ÆÎ

GUIDEWIRES H965TF35145J3BH1 ÌH965TF3ÇSMÈJ3BH1ÅÎ +H965TF35145J3BH1J Ì+H965TF3ÇSMÈJ3BH1JvÎ TF35145J3BH GUIDEWIRE/.035/145CM/J B/10 BOX 10 08714729242567 ÍÊ!(gO=89cKÎ H965TF35145J3BH0 ÌH965TF3ÇSMÈJ3BH0qÎ +H965TF35145J3BH0I Ì+H965TF3ÇSMÈJ3BH0ISÎ TF35145J3BHS EA 08714729718536 ÍÊ!(gO=guDZÎ

GUIDEWIRES H965TF35180IBX5BH1 ÌH965TF3ÇSpÈIBX5BH1YÎ +H965TF35180IBX5BH1K Ì+H965TF3ÇSpÈIBX5BH1KfÎ TF35180IBX5BH GUIDEWIRE .035 180CM I BX5 BH B/10 BOX 10 08714729242758 ÍÊ!(gO=8;ZqÎ H965TF35180IBX5BH0 ÌH965TF3ÇSpÈIBX5BH0GÎ +H965TF35180IBX5BH0J Ì+H965TF3ÇSpÈIBX5BH0J?Î TF35180IBX5BHS EA 08714729718550 ÍÊ!(gO=guRqÎ

GUIDEWIRES H965TF35180IT10HD1 ÌH965TF3ÇSpÈIT10HD1'Î +H965TF35180IT10HD13 Ì+H965TF3ÇSpÈIT10HD13?Î TF35180IT10HD GUIDEWIRE .035 180CM I T1 B/10 BOX 10 08714729330042 ÍÊ!(gO=AÂJ}Î H965TF35180IT10HD0 ÌH965TF3ÇSpÈIT10HD0|Î +H965TF35180IT10HD02 Ì+H965TF3ÇSpÈIT10HD02ÃÎ TF35180IT10HDS EA 08714729718567 ÍÊ!(gO=guc<Î

GUIDEWIRES H965TF35260IBH1 ÌH965TF3ÇT\ÈIBH1)Î +H965TF35260IBH1D Ì+H965TF3ÇT\ÈIBH1DXÎ TF35260IBH GUIDEWIRE/.035/260CM/I B/10 BOX 10 08714729330110 ÍÊ!(gO=A!*3Î H965TF35260IBH0 ÌH965TF3ÇT\ÈIBH0ÅÎ +H965TF35260IBH0C Ì+H965TF3ÇT\ÈIBH0C7Î TF35260IBHS EA 08714729718574 ÍÊ!(gO=guj{Î

GUIDEWIRES H965TF35260J3BH1 ÌH965TF3ÇT\ÈJ3BH1RÎ +H965TF35260J3BH1H Ì+H965TF3ÇT\ÈJ3BH1H3Î TF35260J3BH GUIDEWIRE/.035/260CM/J B/10 BOX 10 08714729330189 ÍÊ!(gO=A!y)Î H965TF35260J3BH0 ÌH965TF3ÇT\ÈJ3BH0BÎ +H965TF35260J3BH0G Ì+H965TF3ÇT\ÈJ3BH0GwÎ TF35260J3BHS EA 08714729718581 ÍÊ!(gO=guqSÎ

GUIDEWIRES H965TF63160MJ6T81 ÌH965TF6Ç?\ÈMJ6T81,Î +H965TF63160MJ6T818 Ì+H965TF6Ç?\ÈMJ6T818ZÎ TF63160MJ6T8 GUIDEWIRE .063 160CM MJ6.5 B/10 BOX 10 08714729330875 ÍÊ!(gO=A(kJÎ H965TF63160MJ6T80 ÌH965TF6Ç?\ÈMJ6T80ÆÎ +H965TF63160MJ6T807 Ì+H965TF6Ç?\ÈMJ6T8075Î TF63160MJ6T8BHS EA 08714729718635 ÍÊ!(gO=gvCYÎ

GUIDEWIRES H965TM35145IT7BH1 ÌH965TM3ÇSMÈIT7BH1JÎ +H965TM35145IT7BH1F Ì+H965TM3ÇSMÈIT7BH1F[Î TM35145IT7BH GUIDEWIRE/.035/145CM/I B/10 BOX 10 08714729331001 ÍÊ!(gO=A*!*Î H965TM35145IT7BH0 ÌH965TM3ÇSMÈIT7BH09Î +H965TM35145IT7BH0E Ì+H965TM3ÇSMÈIT7BH0E6Î TM35145IT7BHS EA 08714729718659 ÍÊ!(gO=gv[cÎ

GUIDEWIRES H965TM35145J2T7BH1 ÌH965TM3ÇSMÈJ2T7BH1JÎ +H965TM35145J2T7BH1I Ì+H965TM3ÇSMÈJ2T7BH1IiÎ TM35145J2T7BH GUIDEWIRE .035 145CM J2 T B/10 BOX 10 08714729243861 ÍÊ!(gO=8F]}Î H965TM35145J2T7BH0 ÌH965TM3ÇSMÈJ2T7BH08Î +H965TM35145J2T7BH0H Ì+H965TM3ÇSMÈJ2T7BH0HBÎ TM35145J2T7BHS EA 08714729718673 ÍÊ!(gO=gvizÎ

GUIDEWIRES H965TM35145J3BH1 ÌH965TM3ÇSMÈJ3BH1DÎ +H965TM35145J3BH1Q Ì+H965TM3ÇSMÈJ3BH1QWÎ TM35145J3BH GUIDEWIRE/.035/145CM/J B/10 BOX 10 08714729243885 ÍÊ!(gO=8FuÂÎ H965TM35145J3BH0 ÌH965TM3ÇSMÈJ3BH04Î +H965TM35145J3BH0P Ì+H965TM3ÇSMÈJ3BH0P4Î TM35145J3BHS EA 08714729718697 ÍÊ!(gO=gvÅÈÎ

GUIDEWIRES H965TM35145J3T71 ÌH965TM3ÇSMÈJ3T71AÎ +H965TM35145J3T71Y Ì+H965TM3ÇSMÈJ3T71Y~Î TM35145J3T7 GUIDEWIRE/.035/145CM/J B/10 BOX 10 08714729243892 ÍÊ!(gO=8F|_Î H965TM35145J3T70 ÌH965TM3ÇSMÈJ3T701Î +H965TM35145J3T70X Ì+H965TM3ÇSMÈJ3T70X[Î TM35145J3T7S EA 08714729718703 ÍÊ!(gO=gw#vÎ

GUIDEWIRES H965TM35145J3T7BH1 ÌH965TM3ÇSMÈJ3T7BH1WÎ +H965TM35145J3T7BH1J Ì+H965TM3ÇSMÈJ3T7BH1J$Î TM35145J3T7BH GUIDEWIRE/.035/145CM/J3 B/10 BOX 10 08714729243908 ÍÊ!(gO=8G(DÎ H965TM35145J3T7BH0 ÌH965TM3ÇSMÈJ3T7BH0EÎ +H965TM35145J3T7BH0I Ì+H965TM3ÇSMÈJ3T7BH0IdÎ TM35145J3T7BHS EA 08714729718710 ÍÊ!(gO=gw*NÎ

ANGIOPLASTY M001103110 ÌM0Ç!*?*cÎ +M001103110R Ì+M0Ç!*?*ÈRJÎ 10-311 SV/1.5-2/4T/90 EA - 08714729181477 ÍÊ!(gO=2.m#Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103120 ÌM0Ç!*?4BÎ +M001103120S Ì+M0Ç!*?4ÈS=Î 10-312 SV/1.5-4/4T/90 EA - 08714729181491 ÍÊ!(gO=2.{:Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103140 ÌM0Ç!*?HgÎ +M001103140U Ì+M0Ç!*?HÈU#Î 10-314 SV/2.0-2/4T/90 EA - 08714729181538 ÍÊ!(gO=2/FhÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103150 ÌM0Ç!*?RFÎ +M001103150V Ì+M0Ç!*?RÈV}Î 10-315 SV/2.0-4/4T/90 EA - 08714729181552 ÍÊ!(gO=2/TÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103160 ÌM0Ç!*?\%Î +M001103160W Ì+M0Ç!*?\ÈWpÎ 10-316 SV/2.0-10/4T/90 EA - 08714729181576 ÍÊ!(gO=2/l"Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103170 ÌM0Ç!*?fkÎ +M001103170X Ì+M0Ç!*?fÈXcÎ 10-317 SV/2.5-2/4T/90 EA - 08714729181590 ÍÊ!(gO=2/z9Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103180 ÌM0Ç!*?pJÎ +M001103180Y Ì+M0Ç!*?pÈYVÎ 10-318 SV/2.5-4/4T/90 EA - 08714729181613 ÍÊ!(gO=20-]Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103190 ÌM0Ç!*?z)Î +M001103190Z Ì+M0Ç!*?zÈZIÎ 10-319 SV/2.5-10/4T/90 EA - 08714729181637 ÍÊ!(gO=20EgÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103200 ÌM0Ç!*@Â#Î +M001103200R Ì+M0Ç!*@ÂÈRhÎ 10-320 SV/3.0-2/4T/90 EA - 08714729181651 ÍÊ!(gO=20S~Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103210 ÌM0Ç!*@*iÎ +M001103210S Ì+M0Ç!*@*ÈS[Î 10-321 SV/3.0-4/4T/90 EA - 08714729181675 ÍÊ!(gO=20k!Î - - - - - - - ‐
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ANGIOPLASTY M001103220 ÌM0Ç!*@4HÎ +M001103220T Ì+M0Ç!*@4ÈTNÎ 10-322 SV/3.0-10/4T/90 EA - 08714729181699 ÍÊ!(gO=20Ç+Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103230 ÌM0Ç!*@>'Î +M001103230U Ì+M0Ç!*@>ÈUAÎ 10-323 SV/3.5-2/4T/90 EA - 08714729181712 ÍÊ!(gO=21,\Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103240 ÌM0Ç!*@HmÎ +M001103240V Ì+M0Ç!*@HÈV4Î 10-324 SV/3.5-4/4T/90 EA - 08714729181736 ÍÊ!(gO=21DfÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103250 ÌM0Ç!*@RLÎ +M001103250W Ì+M0Ç!*@RÈW'Î 10-325 SV/3.5-10/4T/90 EA - 08714729181750 ÍÊ!(gO=21R}Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103260 ÌM0Ç!*@\+Î +M001103260X Ì+M0Ç!*@\ÈXÅÎ 10-326 SV/4.0-2/4T/90 EA - 08714729181774 ÍÊ!(gO=21jÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103270 ÌM0Ç!*@fqÎ +M001103270Y Ì+M0Ç!*@fÈYtÎ 10-327 SV/4.0-4/4T/90 EA - 08714729181798 ÍÊ!(gO=21Æ*Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103280 ÌM0Ç!*@pPÎ +M001103280Z Ì+M0Ç!*@pÈZgÎ 10-328 SV/4.0-10/4T/90 EA - 08714729181811 ÍÊ!(gO=22+[Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103290 ÌM0Ç!*@z/Î +M001103290- Ì+M0Ç!*@zÈ-*Î 10-329 SV/4.5-2/4T/90 EA - 08714729181835 ÍÊ!(gO=22CeÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103300 ÌM0Ç!*AÂ)Î +M001103300S Ì+M0Ç!*AÂÈSyÎ 10-330 SV/4.5-4/4T/90 EA - 08714729181859 ÍÊ!(gO=22[oÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103310 ÌM0Ç!*A*oÎ +M001103310T Ì+M0Ç!*A*ÈTlÎ 10-331 SV/5.0-2/4T/90 EA - 08714729181873 ÍÊ!(gO=22iÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103320 ÌM0Ç!*A4NÎ +M001103320U Ì+M0Ç!*A4ÈU_Î 10-332 SV/5.0-4/4T/90 EA - 08714729181897 ÍÊ!(gO=22Å)Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103330 ÌM0Ç!*A>-Î +M001103330V Ì+M0Ç!*A>ÈVRÎ 10-333 SV/6.0-2/4T/90 EA - 08714729181958 ÍÊ!(gO=23ZnÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103340 ÌM0Ç!*AHsÎ +M001103340W Ì+M0Ç!*AHÈWEÎ 10-334 SV/6.0-4/4T/90 EA - 08714729181972 ÍÊ!(gO=23hÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103350 ÌM0Ç!*ARRÎ +M001103350X Ì+M0Ç!*ARÈX8Î 10-335 SV/1.5-2/4T/135 EA - 08714729181484 ÍÊ!(gO=2.tbÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103360 ÌM0Ç!*A\1Î +M001103360Y Ì+M0Ç!*A\ÈY+Î 10-336 SV/1.5-4/4T/135 EA - 08714729181507 ÍÊ!(gO=2/'ÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103370 ÌM0Ç!*AfwÎ +M001103370Z Ì+M0Ç!*AfÈZÉÎ 10-337 SV/1.5-10/4T/135 EA - 08714729181521 ÍÊ!(gO=2/56Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103400 ÌM0Ç!*BÂ/Î +M001103400T Ì+M0Ç!*BÂÈT#Î 10-340 SV/2.0-2/4T/135 EA - 08714729181545 ÍÊ!(gO=2/M@Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103410 ÌM0Ç!*B*uÎ +M001103410U Ì+M0Ç!*B*ÈU}Î 10-341 SV/2.0-4/4T/135 EA - 08714729181569 ÍÊ!(gO=2/eJÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103420 ÌM0Ç!*B4TÎ +M001103420V Ì+M0Ç!*B4ÈVpÎ 10-342 SV/2.0-10/4T/135 EA - 08714729181583 ÍÊ!(gO=2/saÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103430 ÌM0Ç!*B>3Î +M001103430W Ì+M0Ç!*B>ÈWcÎ 10-343 SV/2.5-2/4T/135 EA - 08714729181606 ÍÊ!(gO=20&ÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103440 ÌM0Ç!*BHyÎ +M001103440X Ì+M0Ç!*BHÈXVÎ 10-344 SV/2.5-4/4T/135 EA - 08714729181620 ÍÊ!(gO=2045Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103450 ÌM0Ç!*BRXÎ +M001103450Y Ì+M0Ç!*BRÈYIÎ 10-345 SV/2.5-10/4T/135 EA - 08714729181644 ÍÊ!(gO=20L?Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103460 ÌM0Ç!*B\7Î +M001103460Z Ì+M0Ç!*B\ÈZ<Î 10-346 SV/3.0-2/4T/135 EA - 08714729181668 ÍÊ!(gO=20dIÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103470 ÌM0Ç!*Bf}Î +M001103470- Ì+M0Ç!*BfÈ-fÎ 10-347 SV/3.0-4/4T/135 EA - 08714729181682 ÍÊ!(gO=20r`Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103480 ÌM0Ç!*Bp\Î +M001103480. Ì+M0Ç!*BpÈ.YÎ 10-348 SV/3.0-10/4T/135 EA - 08714729181705 ÍÊ!(gO=21%ÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103490 ÌM0Ç!*Bz;Î +M001103490 Ì+M0Ç!*BzÈÂÈÎ 10-349 SV/3.5-2/4T/135 EA - 08714729181729 ÍÊ!(gO=21='Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103500 ÌM0Ç!*CÂ5Î +M001103500U Ì+M0Ç!*CÂÈU4Î 10-350 SV/3.5-4/4T/135 EA - 08714729181743 ÍÊ!(gO=21K>Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103510 ÌM0Ç!*C*{Î +M001103510V Ì+M0Ç!*C*ÈV'Î 10-351 SV/3.5-10/4T/135 EA - 08714729181767 ÍÊ!(gO=21cHÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103520 ÌM0Ç!*C4ZÎ +M001103520W Ì+M0Ç!*C4ÈWÅÎ 10-352 SV/4.0-2/4T/135 EA - 08714729181781 ÍÊ!(gO=21q_Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103530 ÌM0Ç!*C>9Î +M001103530X Ì+M0Ç!*C>ÈXtÎ 10-353 SV/4.0-4/4T/135 EA - 08714729181804 ÍÊ!(gO=22$ÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103540 ÌM0Ç!*CHÃÎ +M001103540Y Ì+M0Ç!*CHÈYgÎ 10-354 SV/4.0-10/4T/135 EA - 08714729181828 ÍÊ!(gO=22<&Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103550 ÌM0Ç!*CR^Î +M001103550Z Ì+M0Ç!*CRÈZZÎ 10-355 SV/4.5-2/4T/135 EA - 08714729181842 ÍÊ!(gO=22J=Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103560 ÌM0Ç!*C\=Î +M001103560- Ì+M0Ç!*C\È-ÈÎ 10-356 SV/4.5-4/4T/135 EA - 08714729181866 ÍÊ!(gO=22bGÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103570 ÌM0Ç!*CfÇÎ +M001103570. Ì+M0Ç!*CfÈ.wÎ 10-357 SV/5.0-2/4T/135 EA - 08714729181880 ÍÊ!(gO=22p^Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103580 ÌM0Ç!*CpbÎ +M001103580 Ì+M0Ç!*CpÈÂ;Î 10-358 SV/5.0-4/4T/135 EA - 08714729181903 ÍÊ!(gO=23#ÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103590 ÌM0Ç!*CzAÎ +M001103590$ Ì+M0Ç!*CzÈ$LÎ 10-359 SV/5.5-2/4T/135 EA - 08714729181927 ÍÊ!(gO=23;%Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103600 ÌM0Ç!*DÂ;Î +M001103600V Ì+M0Ç!*DÂÈVEÎ 10-360 SV/5.5-4/4T/135 EA - 08714729181941 ÍÊ!(gO=23I<Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103610 ÌM0Ç!*D*ÅÎ +M001103610W Ì+M0Ç!*D*ÈW8Î 10-361 SV/6.0-2/4T/135 EA - 08714729181965 ÍÊ!(gO=23aFÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103620 ÌM0Ç!*D4`Î +M001103620X Ì+M0Ç!*D4ÈX+Î 10-362 SV/6.0-4/4T/135 EA - 08714729181989 ÍÊ!(gO=23yPÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103850 ÌM0Ç!*FRpÎ +M001103850 Ì+M0Ç!*FRÈÂ.Î 10-385 SV/5.5-2/4T/90 EA - 08714729181910 ÍÊ!(gO=23*ZÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001103860 ÌM0Ç!*F\OÎ +M001103860$ Ì+M0Ç!*F\È$?Î 10-386 SV/5.5-4/4T/90 EA - 08714729181934 ÍÊ!(gO=23BdÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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ANGIOPLASTY M001105030 ÌM0Ç!*R>,Î +M001105030U Ì+M0Ç!*R>ÈUXÎ 10-503 SS/1.5-2/4T/90 EA - 08714729181996 ÍÊ!(gO=23Ä(Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105040 ÌM0Ç!*RHrÎ +M001105040V Ì+M0Ç!*RHÈVKÎ 10-504 SS/1.5-4/4T/90 EA - 08714729182023 ÍÊ!(gO=247pÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105060 ÌM0Ç!*R\0Î +M001105060X Ì+M0Ç!*R\ÈX1Î 10-506 SS/2.0-2/4T/90 EA - 08714729182085 ÍÊ!(gO=24u4Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105070 ÌM0Ç!*RfvÎ +M001105070Y Ì+M0Ç!*RfÈY$Î 10-507 SS/2.0-4/4T/90 EA - 08714729182368 ÍÊ!(gO=27dÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105080 ÌM0Ç!*RpUÎ +M001105080Z Ì+M0Ç!*RpÈZ~Î 10-508 SS/2.0-10/4T/90 EA - 08714729182399 ÍÊ!(gO=27ÇcÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105090 ÌM0Ç!*Rz4Î +M001105090- Ì+M0Ç!*RzÈ-AÎ 10-509 SS/2.5-2/4T/90 EA - 08714729182429 ÍÊ!(gO=28=_Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105100 ÌM0Ç!*SÂ.Î +M001105100S Ì+M0Ç!*SÂÈS)Î 10-510 SS/2.5-4/4T/90 EA - 08714729182450 ÍÊ!(gO=28RNÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105110 ÌM0Ç!*S*tÎ +M001105110T Ì+M0Ç!*S*ÈTÇÎ 10-511 SS/2.5-10/4T/90 EA - 08714729182481 ÍÊ!(gO=28q0Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105120 ÌM0Ç!*S4SÎ +M001105120U Ì+M0Ç!*S4ÈUvÎ 10-512 SS/3.0-2/4T/90 EA - 08714729182511 ÍÊ!(gO=29+,Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105130 ÌM0Ç!*S>2Î +M001105130V Ì+M0Ç!*S>ÈViÎ 10-513 SS/3.0-4/4T/90 EA - 08714729182542 ÍÊ!(gO=29JuÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105140 ÌM0Ç!*SHxÎ +M001105140W Ì+M0Ç!*SHÈW\Î 10-514 SS/3.0-10/4T/90 EA - 08714729182573 ÍÊ!(gO=29iWÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105150 ÌM0Ç!*SRWÎ +M001105150X Ì+M0Ç!*SRÈXOÎ 10-515 SS/3.5-2/4T/90 EA - 08714729182603 ÍÊ!(gO=2:#SÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105160 ÌM0Ç!*S\6Î +M001105160Y Ì+M0Ç!*S\ÈYBÎ 10-516 SS/3.5-4/4T/90 EA - 08714729182634 ÍÊ!(gO=2:B5Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105170 ÌM0Ç!*Sf|Î +M001105170Z Ì+M0Ç!*SfÈZ5Î 10-517 SS/3.5-10/4T/90 EA - 08714729182665 ÍÊ!(gO=2:a~Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105180 ÌM0Ç!*Sp[Î +M001105180- Ì+M0Ç!*SpÈ-_Î 10-518 SS/4.0-2/4T/90 EA - 08714729182696 ÍÊ!(gO=2:Ä`Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105190 ÌM0Ç!*Sz:Î +M001105190. Ì+M0Ç!*SzÈ.RÎ 10-519 SS/4.0-4/4T/90 EA - 08714729182726 ÍÊ!(gO=2;:\Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105200 ÌM0Ç!*TÂ4Î +M001105200T Ì+M0Ç!*TÂÈT:Î 10-520 SS/4.0-10/4T/90 EA - 08714729182757 ÍÊ!(gO=2;Y>Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105210 ÌM0Ç!*T*zÎ +M001105210U Ì+M0Ç!*T*ÈU-Î 10-521 SS/4.5-2/4T/90 EA - 08714729182788 ÍÊ!(gO=2;xÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105220 ÌM0Ç!*T4YÎ +M001105220V Ì+M0Ç!*T4ÈVÂÎ 10-522 SS/4.5-4/4T/90 EA - 08714729182801 ÍÊ!(gO=2<!QÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105230 ÌM0Ç!*T>8Î +M001105230W Ì+M0Ç!*T>ÈWzÎ 10-523 SS/5.0-2/4T/90 EA - 08714729182832 ÍÊ!(gO=2<@3Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105240 ÌM0Ç!*TH~Î +M001105240X Ì+M0Ç!*THÈXmÎ 10-524 SS/5.0-4/4T/90 EA - 08714729182863 ÍÊ!(gO=2<_|Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105250 ÌM0Ç!*TR]Î +M001105250Y Ì+M0Ç!*TRÈY`Î 10-525 SS/6.0-2/4T/90 EA - 08714729182894 ÍÊ!(gO=2<~^Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105260 ÌM0Ç!*T\<Î +M001105260Z Ì+M0Ç!*T\ÈZSÎ 10-526 SS/6.0-4/4T/90 EA - 08714729182924 ÍÊ!(gO=2=8ZÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105270 ÌM0Ç!*TfÆÎ +M001105270- Ì+M0Ç!*TfÈ-}Î 10-527 SS/1.5-2/4T/135 EA - 08714729182009 ÍÊ!(gO=24)YÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105280 ÌM0Ç!*TpaÎ +M001105280. Ì+M0Ç!*TpÈ.pÎ 10-528 SS/1.5-4/4T/135 EA - 08714729182030 ÍÊ!(gO=24>HÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105290 ÌM0Ç!*Tz@Î +M001105290 Ì+M0Ç!*TzÈÂ4Î 10-529 SS/1.5-10/4T/135 EA - 08714729182061 ÍÊ!(gO=24]*Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105300 ÌM0Ç!*UÂ:Î +M001105300U Ì+M0Ç!*UÂÈUKÎ 10-530 SS/2.0-2/4T/135 EA - 08714729182092 ÍÊ!(gO=24|sÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105310 ÌM0Ç!*U*ÄÎ +M001105310V Ì+M0Ç!*U*ÈV>Î 10-531 SS/2.0-4/4T/135 EA - 08714729182375 ÍÊ!(gO=27kYÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105320 ÌM0Ç!*U4_Î +M001105320W Ì+M0Ç!*U4ÈW1Î 10-532 SS/2.0-10/4T/135 EA - 08714729182405 ÍÊ!(gO=28%UÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105330 ÌM0Ç!*U>>Î +M001105330X Ì+M0Ç!*U>ÈX$Î 10-533 SS/2.5-2/4T/135 EA - 08714729182436 ÍÊ!(gO=28D7Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105340 ÌM0Ç!*UHÈÎ +M001105340Y Ì+M0Ç!*UHÈY~Î 10-534 SS/2.5-4/4T/135 EA - 08714729182467 ÍÊ!(gO=28cÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105350 ÌM0Ç!*URcÎ +M001105350Z Ì+M0Ç!*URÈZqÎ 10-535 SS/2.5-10/4T/135 EA - 08714729182498 ÍÊ!(gO=28ÆbÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105360 ÌM0Ç!*U\BÎ +M001105360- Ì+M0Ç!*U\È-4Î 10-536 SS/3.0-2/4T/135 EA - 08714729182528 ÍÊ!(gO=29<^Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105370 ÌM0Ç!*Uf!Î +M001105370. Ì+M0Ç!*UfÈ.'Î 10-537 SS/3.0-4/4T/135 EA - 08714729182559 ÍÊ!(gO=29[@Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105380 ÌM0Ç!*UpgÎ +M001105380 Ì+M0Ç!*UpÈÂRÎ 10-538 SS/3.0-10/4T/135 EA - 08714729182580 ÍÊ!(gO=29p/Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105390 ÌM0Ç!*UzFÎ +M001105390$ Ì+M0Ç!*UzÈ$cÎ 10-539 SS/3.5-2/4T/135 EA - 08714729182610 ÍÊ!(gO=2:*+Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105400 ÌM0Ç!*VÂ@Î +M001105400V Ì+M0Ç!*VÂÈV\Î 10-540 SS/3.5-4/4T/135 EA - 08714729182641 ÍÊ!(gO=2:ItÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105410 ÌM0Ç!*V*ÊÎ +M001105410W Ì+M0Ç!*V*ÈWOÎ 10-541 SS/3.5-10/4T/135 EA - 08714729182672 ÍÊ!(gO=2:hVÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105420 ÌM0Ç!*V4eÎ +M001105420X Ì+M0Ç!*V4ÈXBÎ 10-542 SS/4.0-2/4T/135 EA - 08714729182702 ÍÊ!(gO=2;"RÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105430 ÌM0Ç!*V>DÎ +M001105430Y Ì+M0Ç!*V>ÈY5Î 10-543 SS/4.0-4/4T/135 EA - 08714729182733 ÍÊ!(gO=2;A4Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105440 ÌM0Ç!*VH#Î +M001105440Z Ì+M0Ç!*VHÈZ(Î 10-544 SS/4.0-10/4T/135 EA - 08714729182764 ÍÊ!(gO=2;`}Î - - - - - - - ‐
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ANGIOPLASTY M001105450 ÌM0Ç!*VRiÎ +M001105450- Ì+M0Ç!*VRÈ-RÎ 10-545 SS/4.5-2/4T/135 EA - 08714729182795 ÍÊ!(gO=2;Ã_Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105460 ÌM0Ç!*V\HÎ +M001105460. Ì+M0Ç!*V\È.EÎ 10-546 SS/4.5-4/4T/135 EA - 08714729182818 ÍÊ!(gO=2<2ÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105470 ÌM0Ç!*Vf'Î +M001105470 Ì+M0Ç!*VfÈÂpÎ 10-547 SS/5.0-2/4T/135 EA - 08714729182849 ÍÊ!(gO=2<QeÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105480 ÌM0Ç!*VpmÎ +M001105480$ Ì+M0Ç!*VpÈ$ÅÎ 10-548 SS/5.0-4/4T/135 EA - 08714729182870 ÍÊ!(gO=2<fTÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105490 ÌM0Ç!*VzLÎ +M001105490/ Ì+M0Ç!*VzÈ/qÎ 10-549 SS/6.0-2/4T/135 EA - 08714729182900 ÍÊ!(gO=2=ÂPÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105500 ÌM0Ç!*WÂFÎ +M001105500W Ì+M0Ç!*WÂÈWmÎ 10-550 SS/6.0-4/4T/135 EA - 08714729182931 ÍÊ!(gO=2=?2Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105510 ÌM0Ç!*W*%Î +M001105510X Ì+M0Ç!*W*ÈX`Î 10-551 SS/1.5-2/4T/150 EA - 08714729182016 ÍÊ!(gO=2401Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105520 ÌM0Ç!*W4kÎ +M001105520Y Ì+M0Ç!*W4ÈYSÎ 10-552 SS/1.5-4/4T/150 EA - 08714729182047 ÍÊ!(gO=24OzÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105530 ÌM0Ç!*W>JÎ +M001105530Z Ì+M0Ç!*W>ÈZFÎ 10-553 SS/1.5-10/4T/150 EA - 08714729182078 ÍÊ!(gO=24n\Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105540 ÌM0Ç!*WH)Î +M001105540- Ì+M0Ç!*WHÈ-pÎ 10-554 SS/2.0-2/4T/150 EA - 08714729182337 ÍÊ!(gO=27E8Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105550 ÌM0Ç!*WRoÎ +M001105550. Ì+M0Ç!*WRÈ.cÎ 10-555 SS/2.0-4/4T/150 EA - 08714729182382 ÍÊ!(gO=27r1Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105560 ÌM0Ç!*W\NÎ +M001105560 Ì+M0Ç!*W\ÈÂ'Î 10-556 SS/2.0-10/4T/150 EA - 08714729182412 ÍÊ!(gO=28,-Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105570 ÌM0Ç!*Wf-Î +M001105570$ Ì+M0Ç!*WfÈ$8Î 10-557 SS/2.5-2/4T/150 EA - 08714729182443 ÍÊ!(gO=28KvÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105580 ÌM0Ç!*WpsÎ +M001105580/ Ì+M0Ç!*WpÈ/(Î 10-558 SS/2.5-4/4T/150 EA - 08714729182474 ÍÊ!(gO=28jXÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105590 ÌM0Ç!*WzRÎ +M001105590+ Ì+M0Ç!*WzÈ+PÎ 10-559 SS/2.5-10/4T/150 EA - 08714729182504 ÍÊ!(gO=29$TÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105600 ÌM0Ç!*XÂLÎ +M001105600X Ì+M0Ç!*XÂÈX~Î 10-560 SS/3.0-2/4T/150 EA - 08714729182535 ÍÊ!(gO=29C6Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105610 ÌM0Ç!*X*+Î +M001105610Y Ì+M0Ç!*X*ÈYqÎ 10-561 SS/3.0-4/4T/150 EA - 08714729182566 ÍÊ!(gO=29bÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105620 ÌM0Ç!*X4qÎ +M001105620Z Ì+M0Ç!*X4ÈZdÎ 10-562 SS/3.0-10/4T/150 EA - 08714729182597 ÍÊ!(gO=29ÅaÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105630 ÌM0Ç!*X>PÎ +M001105630- Ì+M0Ç!*X>È-'Î 10-563 SS/3.5-2/4T/150 EA - 08714729270560 ÍÊ!(gO=;%\OÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105640 ÌM0Ç!*XH/Î +M001105640. Ì+M0Ç!*XHÈ.ÅÎ 10-564 SS/3.5-4/4T/150 EA - 08714729182658 ÍÊ!(gO=2:Z?Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105650 ÌM0Ç!*XRuÎ +M001105650 Ì+M0Ç!*XRÈÂEÎ 10-565 SS/3.5-10/4T/150 EA - 08714729182689 ÍÊ!(gO=2:y!Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105660 ÌM0Ç!*X\TÎ +M001105660$ Ì+M0Ç!*X\È$VÎ 10-566 SS/4.0-2/4T/150 EA - 08714729182719 ÍÊ!(gO=2;3ÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105670 ÌM0Ç!*Xf3Î +M001105670/ Ì+M0Ç!*XfÈ/FÎ 10-567 SS/4.0-4/4T/150 EA - 08714729182740 ÍÊ!(gO=2;HsÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105680 ÌM0Ç!*XpyÎ +M001105680+ Ì+M0Ç!*XpÈ+nÎ 10-568 SS/4.0-10/4T/150 EA - 08714729182771 ÍÊ!(gO=2;gUÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105690 ÌM0Ç!*XzXÎ +M001105690% Ì+M0Ç!*XzÈ%ÆÎ 10-569 SS/4.5-2/4T/150 EA - 08714729182993 ÍÊ!(gO=2=}]Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105700 ÌM0Ç!*YÂRÎ +M001105700Y Ì+M0Ç!*YÂÈY(Î 10-570 SS/4.5-4/4T/150 EA - 08714729182825 ÍÊ!(gO=2<9[Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105710 ÌM0Ç!*Y*1Î +M001105710Z Ì+M0Ç!*Y*ÈZÆÎ 10-571 SS/5.0-2/4T/150 EA - 08714729182856 ÍÊ!(gO=2<X=Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105720 ÌM0Ç!*Y4wÎ +M001105720- Ì+M0Ç!*Y4È-EÎ 10-572 SS/5.0-4/4T/150 EA - 08714729182887 ÍÊ!(gO=2<wÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105730 ÌM0Ç!*Y>VÎ +M001105730. Ì+M0Ç!*Y>È.8Î 10-573 SS/6.0-2/4T/150 EA - 08714729182917 ÍÊ!(gO=2=1ÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001105740 ÌM0Ç!*YH5Î +M001105740 Ì+M0Ç!*YHÈÂcÎ 10-574 SS/6.0-4/4T/150 EA - 08714729182948 ÍÊ!(gO=2=PdÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125000 ÌM0Ç!,RÂ2Î +M001125000T Ì+M0Ç!,RÂÈT8Î 12-500 BMQ/4-2/5.8/40 EA - 08714729300786 ÍÊ!(gO=>'v)Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125010 ÌM0Ç!,R*xÎ +M001125010U Ì+M0Ç!,R*ÈU+Î 12-501 BMQ/4-2/5.8/75 EA - 08714729320203 ÍÊ!(gO=@"#\Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125020 ÌM0Ç!,R4WÎ +M001125020V Ì+M0Ç!,R4ÈVÉÎ 12-502 BMQ/4-2/5.8/120 EA - 08714729320210 ÍÊ!(gO=@"*4Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125030 ÌM0Ç!,R>6Î +M001125030W Ì+M0Ç!,R>ÈWxÎ 12-503 BMQ/4-3/5.8/40 EA - 08714729320227 ÍÊ!(gO=@";fÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125040 ÌM0Ç!,RH|Î +M001125040X Ì+M0Ç!,RHÈXkÎ 12-504 BMQ/4-3/5.8/75 EA - 08714729320234 ÍÊ!(gO=@"B>Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125050 ÌM0Ç!,RR[Î +M001125050Y Ì+M0Ç!,RRÈY^Î 12-505 BMQ/4-3/5.8/120 EA - 08714729320241 ÍÊ!(gO=@"I}Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125060 ÌM0Ç!,R\:Î +M001125060Z Ì+M0Ç!,R\ÈZQÎ 12-506 BMQ/4-4/5.8/40 EA - 08714729320258 ÍÊ!(gO=@"ZHÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125070 ÌM0Ç!,RfÄÎ +M001125070- Ì+M0Ç!,RfÈ-{Î 12-507 BMQ/4-4/5.8/75 EA - 08714729320265 ÍÊ!(gO=@"aÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125080 ÌM0Ç!,Rp_Î +M001125080. Ì+M0Ç!,RpÈ.nÎ 12-508 BMQ/4-4/5.8/120 EA - 08714729320272 ÍÊ!(gO=@"h_Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125090 ÌM0Ç!,Rz>Î +M001125090 Ì+M0Ç!,RzÈÂ2Î 12-509 BMQ/4-10/5.8/40 EA - 08714729320289 ÍÊ!(gO=@"y*Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125100 ÌM0Ç!,SÂ8Î +M001125100U Ì+M0Ç!,SÂÈUIÎ 12-510 BMQ/4-10/5.8/75 EA - 08714729300793 ÍÊ!(gO=>'}hÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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ANGIOPLASTY M001125110 ÌM0Ç!,S*~Î +M001125110V Ì+M0Ç!,S*ÈV<Î 12-511 BMQ/4-10/5.8/120 EA - 08714729320296 ÍÊ!(gO=@"ÄiÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125120 ÌM0Ç!,S4]Î +M001125120W Ì+M0Ç!,S4ÈW/Î 12-512 BMQ/5-2/5.8/40 EA - 08714729320302 ÍÊ!(gO=@#"[Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125130 ÌM0Ç!,S><Î +M001125130X Ì+M0Ç!,S>ÈX"Î 12-513 BMQ/5-2/5.8/75 EA - 08714729320319 ÍÊ!(gO=@#3&Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125140 ÌM0Ç!,SHÆÎ +M001125140Y Ì+M0Ç!,SHÈY|Î 12-514 BMQ/5-2/5.8/120 EA - 08714729320326 ÍÊ!(gO=@#:eÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125150 ÌM0Ç!,SRaÎ +M001125150Z Ì+M0Ç!,SRÈZoÎ 12-515 BMQ/5-3/5.8/40 EA - 08714729320333 ÍÊ!(gO=@#A=Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125160 ÌM0Ç!,S\@Î +M001125160- Ì+M0Ç!,S\È-2Î 12-516 BMQ/5-3/5.8/75 EA - 08714729320340 ÍÊ!(gO=@#H|Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125170 ÌM0Ç!,SfÊÎ +M001125170. Ì+M0Ç!,SfÈ.%Î 12-517 BMQ/5-3/5.8/120 EA - 08714729320357 ÍÊ!(gO=@#YGÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125180 ÌM0Ç!,SpeÎ +M001125180 Ì+M0Ç!,SpÈÂPÎ 12-518 BMQ/5-4/5.8/40 EA - 08714729320364 ÍÊ!(gO=@#`ÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125190 ÌM0Ç!,SzDÎ +M001125190$ Ì+M0Ç!,SzÈ$aÎ 12-519 BMQ/5-4/5.8/75 EA - 08714729320371 ÍÊ!(gO=@#g^Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125200 ÌM0Ç!,TÂ>Î +M001125200V Ì+M0Ç!,TÂÈVZÎ 12-520 BMQ/5-4/5.8/120 EA - 08714729320388 ÍÊ!(gO=@#x)Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125210 ÌM0Ç!,T*ÈÎ +M001125210W Ì+M0Ç!,T*ÈWMÎ 12-521 BMQ/5-10/5.8/40 EA - 08714729320395 ÍÊ!(gO=@#ÃhÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125220 ÌM0Ç!,T4cÎ +M001125220X Ì+M0Ç!,T4ÈX@Î 12-522 BMQ/5-10/5.8/75 EA - 08714729320401 ÍÊ!(gO=@$!ZÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125230 ÌM0Ç!,T>BÎ +M001125230Y Ì+M0Ç!,T>ÈY3Î 12-523 BMQ/5-10/5.8/120 EA - 08714729320418 ÍÊ!(gO=@$2%Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125240 ÌM0Ç!,TH!Î +M001125240Z Ì+M0Ç!,THÈZ&Î 12-524 BMQ/6-2/5.8/40 EA - 08714729320425 ÍÊ!(gO=@$9dÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125250 ÌM0Ç!,TRgÎ +M001125250- Ì+M0Ç!,TRÈ-PÎ 12-525 BMQ/6-2/5.8/75 EA - 08714729320432 ÍÊ!(gO=@$@<Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125260 ÌM0Ç!,T\FÎ +M001125260. Ì+M0Ç!,T\È.CÎ 12-526 BMQ/6-2/5.8/120 EA - 08714729320449 ÍÊ!(gO=@$QnÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125270 ÌM0Ç!,Tf%Î +M001125270 Ì+M0Ç!,TfÈÂnÎ 12-527 BMQ/6-3/5.8/40 EA - 08714729320456 ÍÊ!(gO=@$XFÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125280 ÌM0Ç!,TpkÎ +M001125280$ Ì+M0Ç!,TpÈ$ÃÎ 12-528 BMQ/6-3/5.8/75 EA - 08714729320463 ÍÊ!(gO=@$_ÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125290 ÌM0Ç!,TzJÎ +M001125290/ Ì+M0Ç!,TzÈ/oÎ 12-529 BMQ/6-3/5.8/120 EA - 08714729320470 ÍÊ!(gO=@$f]Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125300 ÌM0Ç!,UÂDÎ +M001125300W Ì+M0Ç!,UÂÈWkÎ 12-530 BMQ/6-4/5.8/40 EA - 08714729200895 ÍÊ!(gO=4(Ã<Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125310 ÌM0Ç!,U*#Î +M001125310X Ì+M0Ç!,U*ÈX^Î 12-531 BMQ/6-4/5.8/75 EA - 08714729320494 ÍÊ!(gO=@$~gÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125320 ÌM0Ç!,U4iÎ +M001125320Y Ì+M0Ç!,U4ÈYQÎ 12-532 BMQ/6-4/5.8/120 EA - 08714729320500 ÍÊ!(gO=@%ÂYÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125330 ÌM0Ç!,U>HÎ +M001125330Z Ì+M0Ç!,U>ÈZDÎ 12-533 BMQ/6-10/5.8/40 EA - 08714729320517 ÍÊ!(gO=@%1$Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125340 ÌM0Ç!,UH'Î +M001125340- Ì+M0Ç!,UHÈ-nÎ 12-534 BMQ/6-10/5.8/75 EA - 08714729320524 ÍÊ!(gO=@%8cÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125350 ÌM0Ç!,URmÎ +M001125350. Ì+M0Ç!,URÈ.aÎ 12-535 BMQ/6-10/5.8/120 EA - 08714729320531 ÍÊ!(gO=@%?;Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125360 ÌM0Ç!,U\LÎ +M001125360 Ì+M0Ç!,U\ÈÂ%Î 12-536 BMQ/7-2/5.8/40 EA - 08714729320548 ÍÊ!(gO=@%PmÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125370 ÌM0Ç!,Uf+Î +M001125370$ Ì+M0Ç!,UfÈ$6Î 12-537 BMQ/7-2/5.8/75 EA - 08714729320555 ÍÊ!(gO=@%WEÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125380 ÌM0Ç!,UpqÎ +M001125380/ Ì+M0Ç!,UpÈ/&Î 12-538 BMQ/7-2/5.8/120 EA - 08714729320562 ÍÊ!(gO=@%^ÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125390 ÌM0Ç!,UzPÎ +M001125390+ Ì+M0Ç!,UzÈ+NÎ 12-539 BMQ/7-3/5.8/40 EA - 08714729320579 ÍÊ!(gO=@%oOÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125400 ÌM0Ç!,VÂJÎ +M001125400X Ì+M0Ç!,VÂÈX|Î 12-540 BMQ/7-3/5.8/75 EA - 08714729320586 ÍÊ!(gO=@%v'Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125410 ÌM0Ç!,V*)Î +M001125410Y Ì+M0Ç!,V*ÈYoÎ 12-541 BMQ/7-3/5.8/120 EA - 08714729320593 ÍÊ!(gO=@%}fÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125420 ÌM0Ç!,V4oÎ +M001125420Z Ì+M0Ç!,V4ÈZbÎ 12-542 BMQ/7-4/5.8/40 EA - 08714729320609 ÍÊ!(gO=@&)KÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125430 ÌM0Ç!,V>NÎ +M001125430- Ì+M0Ç!,V>È-%Î 12-543 BMQ/7-4/5.8/75 EA - 08714729200901 ÍÊ!(gO=4)!.Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125440 ÌM0Ç!,VH-Î +M001125440. Ì+M0Ç!,VHÈ.ÃÎ 12-544 BMQ/7-4/5.8/120 EA - 08714729320616 ÍÊ!(gO=@&0#Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125450 ÌM0Ç!,VRsÎ +M001125450 Ì+M0Ç!,VRÈÂCÎ 12-545 BMQ/7-10/5.8/40 EA - 08714729320623 ÍÊ!(gO=@&7bÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125460 ÌM0Ç!,V\RÎ +M001125460$ Ì+M0Ç!,V\È$TÎ 12-546 BMQ/7-10/5.8/75 EA - 08714729320630 ÍÊ!(gO=@&>:Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125470 ÌM0Ç!,Vf1Î +M001125470/ Ì+M0Ç!,VfÈ/DÎ 12-547 BMQ/7-10/5.8/120 EA - 08714729320647 ÍÊ!(gO=@&OlÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125480 ÌM0Ç!,VpwÎ +M001125480+ Ì+M0Ç!,VpÈ+lÎ 12-548 BMQ/8-3/5.8/40 EA - 08714729320654 ÍÊ!(gO=@&VDÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125490 ÌM0Ç!,VzVÎ +M001125490% Ì+M0Ç!,VzÈ%ÄÎ 12-549 BMQ/8-3/5.8/75 EA - 08714729200918 ÍÊ!(gO=4)2`Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125500 ÌM0Ç!,WÂPÎ +M001125500Y Ì+M0Ç!,WÂÈY&Î 12-550 BMQ/8-3/5.8/120 EA - 08714729320661 ÍÊ!(gO=@&]ÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125510 ÌM0Ç!,W*/Î +M001125510Z Ì+M0Ç!,W*ÈZÄÎ 12-551 BMQ/8-4/5.8/40 EA - 08714729320678 ÍÊ!(gO=@&nNÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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ANGIOPLASTY M001125520 ÌM0Ç!,W4uÎ +M001125520- Ì+M0Ç!,W4È-CÎ 12-552 BMQ/8-4/5.8/75 EA - 08714729200925 ÍÊ!(gO=4)98Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125530 ÌM0Ç!,W>TÎ +M001125530. Ì+M0Ç!,W>È.6Î 12-553 BMQ/8-4/5.8/120 EA - 08714729320685 ÍÊ!(gO=@&u&Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125540 ÌM0Ç!,WH3Î +M001125540 Ì+M0Ç!,WHÈÂaÎ 12-554 BMQ/8-8/5.8/40 EA - 08714729320692 ÍÊ!(gO=@&|eÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125550 ÌM0Ç!,WRyÎ +M001125550$ Ì+M0Ç!,WRÈ$rÎ 12-555 BMQ/8-8/5.8/75 EA - 08714729320708 ÍÊ!(gO=@'(JÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125560 ÌM0Ç!,W\XÎ +M001125560/ Ì+M0Ç!,W\È/bÎ 12-556 BMQ/8-8/5.8/120 EA - 08714729320715 ÍÊ!(gO=@'/"Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125580 ÌM0Ç!,Wp}Î +M001125580% Ì+M0Ç!,WpÈ%7Î 12-558 BMQ/9-3/5.8/75 EA - 08714729320739 ÍÊ!(gO=@'G,Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125590 ÌM0Ç!,Wz\Î +M0011255900 Ì+MÇÂ+9[ÂzÎ 12-559 BMQ/9-3/5.8/120 EA - 08714729320746 ÍÊ!(gO=@'NkÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125600 ÌM0Ç!,XÂVÎ +M001125600Z Ì+M0Ç!,XÂÈZ7Î 12-560 BMQ/9-4/5.8/40 EA - 08714729320753 ÍÊ!(gO=@'UCÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125610 ÌM0Ç!,X*5Î +M001125610- Ì+M0Ç!,X*È-aÎ 12-561 BMQ/9-4/5.8/75 EA - 08714729200932 ÍÊ!(gO=4)@wÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125620 ÌM0Ç!,X4{Î +M001125620. Ì+M0Ç!,X4È.TÎ 12-562 BMQ/9-4/5.8/120 EA - 08714729200949 ÍÊ!(gO=4)QBÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125630 ÌM0Ç!,X>ZÎ +M001125630 Ì+M0Ç!,X>ÈÂÃÎ 12-563 BMQ/9-8/5.8/40 EA - 08714729320760 ÍÊ!(gO=@'\ÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125640 ÌM0Ç!,XH9Î +M001125640$ Ì+M0Ç!,XHÈ$)Î 12-564 BMQ/9-8/5.8/75 EA - 08714729320777 ÍÊ!(gO=@'mMÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125650 ÌM0Ç!,XRÃÎ +M001125650/ Ì+M0Ç!,XRÈ/ÄÎ 12-565 BMQ/9-8/5.8/120 EA - 08714729320784 ÍÊ!(gO=@'t%Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125660 ÌM0Ç!,X\^Î +M001125660+ Ì+M0Ç!,X\È+AÎ 12-566 BMQ/10-3/5.8/40 EA - 08714729320791 ÍÊ!(gO=@'{dÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125670 ÌM0Ç!,Xf=Î +M001125670% Ì+M0Ç!,XfÈ%UÎ 12-567 BMQ/10-3/5.8/75 EA - 08714729320807 ÍÊ!(gO=@('IÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125680 ÌM0Ç!,XpÇÎ +M0011256800 Ì+MÇÂ+9dÂRÎ 12-568 BMQ/10-3/5.8/120 EA - 08714729320814 ÍÊ!(gO=@(.!Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125690 ÌM0Ç!,XzbÎ +M0011256901 Ì+MÇÂ+9e!aÎ 12-569 BMQ/10-4/5.8/40 EA - 08714729320821 ÍÊ!(gO=@(5`Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125700 ÌM0Ç!,YÂ\Î +M001125700- Ì+M0Ç!,YÂÈ-ÃÎ 12-570 BMQ/10-4/5.8/75 EA - 08714729200956 ÍÊ!(gO=4)XÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125710 ÌM0Ç!,Y*;Î +M001125710. Ì+M0Ç!,Y*È.rÎ 12-571 BMQ/10-4/5.8/120 EA - 08714729200970 ÍÊ!(gO=4)f1Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125720 ÌM0Ç!,Y4ÅÎ +M001125720 Ì+M0Ç!,Y4ÈÂ6Î 12-572 BMQ/10-8/5.8/40 EA - 08714729320838 ÍÊ!(gO=@(F+Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125730 ÌM0Ç!,Y>`Î +M001125730$ Ì+M0Ç!,Y>È$GÎ 12-573 BMQ/10-8/5.8/75 EA - 08714729320845 ÍÊ!(gO=@(MjÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001125740 ÌM0Ç!,YH?Î +M001125740/ Ì+M0Ç!,YHÈ/7Î 12-574 BMQ/10-8/5.8/120 EA - 08714729320852 ÍÊ!(gO=@(TBÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ATHERECTOMY M0011373311 ÌMÇÂ+EA+;Î +M0011373311/ Ì+MÇÂ+EA+È/xÎ 137331 PER ROTA WIRE FLOP (BX5) BOX 5 08714729838883 ÍÊ!(gO=sxsjÎ M0011373310 ÌMÇÂ+EA*4Î +M0011373310$ Ì+MÇÂ+EA*È$iÎ 137331 EA 08714729863632 ÍÊ!(gO=vD@LÎ

ATHERECTOMY M0011373321 ÌMÇÂ+EA5ÅÎ +M0011373321+ Ì+MÇÂ+EA5È+9Î 137332 PER ROTA WIRE EXSUP (BX5) BOX 5 08714729838890 ÍÊ!(gO=sxzBÎ M0011373320 ÌMÇÂ+EA4zÎ +M0011373320/ Ì+MÇÂ+EA4È/YÎ 137332 EA 08714729863649 ÍÊ!(gO=vDQ~Î

ATHERECTOMY M0011401500 ÌMÇÂ+H/Â_Î +M0011401500W Ì+MÇÂ+H/ÂÈWvÎ 140150 PERIPH ROTALINK PLUS 1.50MM EA - 08714729838906 ÍÊ!(gO=sy&'Î - - - - - - - ‐

ATHERECTOMY M0011401750 ÌMÇÂ+H1R-Î +M0011401750$ Ì+MÇÂ+H1RÈ$}Î 140175 PERIPH ROTALINK PLUS 1.75MM EA - 08714729838913 ÍÊ!(gO=sy-fÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ATHERECTOMY M0011402000 ÌMÇÂ+H4Â}Î +M0011402000S Ì+MÇÂ+H4ÂÈSqÎ 140200 PERIPH ROTALINK PLUS 2.00MM EA - 08714729838920 ÍÊ!(gO=sy4>Î - - - - - - - ‐

ATHERECTOMY M0011402250 ÌMÇÂ+H6RKÎ +M0011402250Z Ì+MÇÂ+H6RÈZRÎ 140225 PERIPH ROTALINK PLUS 2.25MM EA - 08714729838944 ÍÊ!(gO=syLHÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ATHERECTOMY M0011402500 ÌMÇÂ+H9Â4Î +M0011402500X Ì+MÇÂ+H9ÂÈX_Î 140250 PERIPH ROTALINK PLUS 2.50MM EA - 08714729838968 ÍÊ!(gO=sydRÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001145080 ÌM0Ç!.RpiÎ +M001145080$ Ì+M0Ç!.RpÈ$}Î 14-508 XXL/12-2/5.8/75 EA - 08714729162865 ÍÊ!(gO=0<aÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001145090 ÌM0Ç!.RzHÎ +M001145090/ Ì+M0Ç!.RzÈ/mÎ 14-509 XXL/12-2/5.8/120 EA - 08714729190455 ÍÊ!(gO=3$WIÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001145100 ÌM0Ç!.SÂBÎ +M001145100W Ì+M0Ç!.SÂÈWiÎ 14-510 XXL/12-4/5.8/75 EA - 08714729096146 ÍÊ!(gO=)]NEÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001145110 ÌM0Ç!.S*!Î +M001145110X Ì+M0Ç!.S*ÈX\Î 14-511 XXL/12-4/5.8/120 EA - 08714729162902 ÍÊ!(gO=0="TÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001145120 ÌM0Ç!.S4gÎ +M001145120Y Ì+M0Ç!.S4ÈYOÎ 14-512 XXL/14-2/5.8/75 EA - 08714729162926 ÍÊ!(gO=0=:^Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001145130 ÌM0Ç!.S>FÎ +M001145130Z Ì+M0Ç!.S>ÈZBÎ 14-513 XXL/14-2/5.8/120 EA - 08714729162964 ÍÊ!(gO=0=`ÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001145140 ÌM0Ç!.SH%Î +M001145140- Ì+M0Ç!.SHÈ-lÎ 14-514 XXL/14-4/5.8/75 EA - 08714729190462 ÍÊ!(gO=3$^!Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001145150 ÌM0Ç!.SRkÎ +M001145150. Ì+M0Ç!.SRÈ._Î 14-515 XXL/14-4/5.8/120 EA - 08714729190479 ÍÊ!(gO=3$oSÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001145300 ÌM0Ç!.UÂNÎ +M001145300Y Ì+M0Ç!.UÂÈY$Î 14-530 XXL/12-6/5.8/75 EA - 08714729162919 ÍÊ!(gO=0=3ÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001145320 ÌM0Ç!.U4sÎ +M001145320- Ì+M0Ç!.U4È-AÎ 14-532 XXL/14-6/5.8/75 EA - 08714729190486 ÍÊ!(gO=3$v+Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001145500 ÌM0Ç!.WÂZÎ +M001145500- Ì+M0Ç!.WÂÈ-}Î 14-550 XXL/16-2/5.8/75 EA - 08714729163039 ÍÊ!(gO=0>GtÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001145510 ÌM0Ç!.W*9Î +M001145510. Ì+M0Ç!.W*È.pÎ 14-551 XXL/16-2/5.8/120 EA - 08714729163053 ÍÊ!(gO=0>U$Î - - - - - - - ‐
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ANGIOPLASTY M001145520 ÌM0Ç!.W4ÃÎ +M001145520 Ì+M0Ç!.W4ÈÂ4Î 14-552 XXL/16-4/5.8/75 EA - 08714729163060 ÍÊ!(gO=0>\cÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001145530 ÌM0Ç!.W>^Î +M001145530$ Ì+M0Ç!.W>È$EÎ 14-553 XXL/16-4/5.8/120 EA - 08714729163084 ÍÊ!(gO=0>tmÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001145540 ÌM0Ç!.WH=Î +M001145540/ Ì+M0Ç!.WHÈ/5Î 14-554 XXL/16-6/5.8/75 EA - 08714729163114 ÍÊ!(gO=0?.iÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001145550 ÌM0Ç!.WRÇÎ +M001145550+ Ì+M0Ç!.WRÈ+]Î 14-555 XXL/18-2/5.8/75 EA - 08714729163121 ÍÊ!(gO=0?5AÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001145560 ÌM0Ç!.W\bÎ +M001145560% Ì+M0Ç!.W\È%qÎ 14-556 XXL/18-2/5.8/120 EA - 08714729163145 ÍÊ!(gO=0?MKÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001145570 ÌM0Ç!.WfAÎ +M0011455700 Ì+MÇÂ+MYÂ}Î 14-557 XXL/18-4/5.8/75 EA - 08714729163169 ÍÊ!(gO=0?eUÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001145580 ÌM0Ç!.WpÂÎ +M0011455801 Ì+MÇÂ+MZ!%Î 14-558 XXL/18-4/5.8/120 EA - 08714729163176 ÍÊ!(gO=0?l-Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001145590 ÌM0Ç!.WzfÎ +M0011455902 Ì+MÇÂ+M["4Î 14-559 XXL/18-6/5.8/75 EA - 08714729163190 ÍÊ!(gO=0?zDÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001151001 ÌM0Ç!/*!&Î +M001151001T Ì+M0Ç!/*!ÈToÎ 15-100 LI-10 (BX/10) BOX 10 08714729134138 ÍÊ!(gO=-IFGÎ M001151000 ÌM0Ç!/*ÂÊÎ +M001151000S Ì+M0Ç!/*ÂÈS]Î 15-100S EA 08714729734543 ÍÊ!(gO=iMK5Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001151011 ÌM0Ç!/*+lÎ +M001151011U Ì+M0Ç!/*+ÈUbÎ 15-101 LIWG 10CC BOX/5 BOX 5 08714729164029 ÍÊ!(gO=0H=jÎ M001151010 ÌM0Ç!/**eÎ +M001151010T Ì+M0Ç!/**ÈTPÎ 15-101 EA 08714729734550 ÍÊ!(gO=iMRtÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001151050 ÌM0Ç!/*RHÎ +M001151050X Ì+M0Ç!/*RÈXÇÎ 15-105 ENCORE 26 MT SINGLE 15105 EA - 08714729183624 ÍÊ!(gO=2D8+Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001151062 ÌM0Ç!/*^5Î +M001151062- Ì+M0Ç!/*^È-jÎ 15-106 ENCORE 26 MEDI BX 5 15106 BOX 5 08714729137542 ÍÊ!(gO=-kJFÎ M001151062 ÌM0Ç!/*^5Î +M001151062- Ì+M0Ç!/*^È-jÎ 15-106 BOX 08714729137542 ÍÊ!(gO=-kJFÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001153001 ÌM0Ç!/>!7Î +M001153001V Ì+M0Ç!/>!ÈVAÎ 15-300 TBSP (BX/10) BOX 10 08714729114697 ÍÊ!(gO=+NÅqÎ M001153000 ÌM0Ç!/>Â0Î +M001153000U Ì+M0Ç!/>ÂÈU/Î 15-300 EA 08714729734598 ÍÊ!(gO=iMÆ!Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001153223 ÌM0Ç!/@7vÎ +M001153223. Ì+M0Ç!/@7È.=Î 15-322 GATEWAY+ 10PK BOX 10 08714729190493 ÍÊ!(gO=3$}jÎ M001153220 ÌM0Ç!/@4aÎ +M001153220Y Ì+M0Ç!/@4ÈY7Î 15-322S EA 08714729734604 ÍÊ!(gO=iN$zÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115704B1 ÌMÇÂ+Y$ÈB1jÎ +M00115704B17 Ì+MÇÂ+Y$ÈB17wÎ 15-704B SHEATH - 4 FR x 7 CM .035 GW BX10 BOX 10 14543527197172 ÍÊ!.VC;3gh}Î M00115704B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y$ÈB0aÎ +M00115704B06 Ì+MÇÂ+Y$ÈB06bÎ 15-704B EA 14543527202760 ÍÊ!.VC;4;\TÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115705B1 ÌMÇÂ+Y%ÈB1pÎ +M00115705B18 Ì+MÇÂ+Y%ÈB18"Î 15-705B SHEATH - 5 FR x 7 CM .035 GW BX10 BOX 10 14543527197189 ÍÊ!.VC;3gyHÎ M00115705B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y%ÈB0gÎ +M00115705B07 Ì+MÇÂ+Y%ÈB07tÎ 15-705B EA 14543527202777 ÍÊ!.VC;4;mÊÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115706B1 ÌMÇÂ+Y&ÈB1vÎ +M00115706B19 Ì+MÇÂ+Y&ÈB194Î 15-706B SHEATH - 6 FR x 7 CM .035 GW BX10 BOX 10 14543527197196 ÍÊ!.VC;3gÄÂÎ M00115706B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y&ÈB0mÎ +M00115706B08 Ì+MÇÂ+Y&ÈB08ÊÎ 15-706B EA 14543527202784 ÍÊ!.VC;4;t^Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115707B1 ÌMÇÂ+Y'ÈB1|Î +M00115707B1A Ì+MÇÂ+Y'ÈB1A,Î 15-707B SHEATH - 7 FR x 7 CM .035 GW BX10 BOX 10 14543527197202 ÍÊ!.VC;3h"yÎ M00115707B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y'ÈB0sÎ +M00115707B09 Ì+MÇÂ+Y'ÈB091Î 15-707B EA 14543527202791 ÍÊ!.VC;4;{6Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115708B1 ÌMÇÂ+Y(ÈB1ÆÎ +M00115708B1B Ì+MÇÂ+Y(ÈB1B>Î 15-708B SHEATH - 8 FR x 7 CM .035 GW BX10 BOX 10 14543527197219 ÍÊ!.VC;3h3DÎ M00115708B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y(ÈB0yÎ +M00115708B0A Ì+MÇÂ+Y(ÈB0A)Î 15-708B EA 14543527202807 ÍÊ!.VC;4<'ÆÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115710B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y*ÈB0ÉÎ +M00115710B03 Ì+MÇÂ+Y*ÈB03kÎ 15-710B SGL SUPER SHEATH - 4 FR x 11 CM .035 
GW

EA - 14543527202425 ÍÊ!.VC;4896Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115710B1 ÌMÇÂ+Y*ÈB1'Î +M00115710B14 Ì+MÇÂ+Y*ÈB14ÄÎ 15-710B SHEATH - 4 FR x 11 CM .035 GW BOX 10 14543527181560 ÍÊ!.VC;2/\MÎ M00115710B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y*ÈB0ÉÎ +M00115710B03 Ì+MÇÂ+Y*ÈB03kÎ 15-710B EA 14543527202425 ÍÊ!.VC;4896Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115711B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y+ÈB0$Î +M00115711B04 Ì+MÇÂ+Y+ÈB04}Î 15-711B SGL SUPER SHEATH - 5 FR x 11 CM .035 
GW

EA - 14543527202432 ÍÊ!.VC;48@uÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115711B1 ÌMÇÂ+Y+ÈB1-Î +M00115711B15 Ì+MÇÂ+Y+ÈB15+Î 15-711B SHEATH - 5 FR x 11 CM .035 GW BOX 10 14543527181577 ÍÊ!.VC;2/mÃÎ M00115711B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y+ÈB0$Î +M00115711B04 Ì+MÇÂ+Y+ÈB04}Î 15-711B EA 14543527202432 ÍÊ!.VC;48@uÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115712B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y,ÈB0*Î +M00115712B05 Ì+MÇÂ+Y,ÈB05(Î 15-712B SGL SUPER SHEATH - 6 FR x 11 CM .035 
GW

EA - 14543527202449 ÍÊ!.VC;48Q@Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115712B1 ÌMÇÂ+Y,ÈB13Î +M00115712B16 Ì+MÇÂ+Y,ÈB16=Î 15-712B SHEATH - 6 FR x 11 CM .035 GW BOX 10 14543527181584 ÍÊ!.VC;2/tWÎ M00115712B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y,ÈB0*Î +M00115712B05 Ì+MÇÂ+Y,ÈB05(Î 15-712B EA 14543527202449 ÍÊ!.VC;48Q@Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115713B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y-ÈB00Î +M00115713B06 Ì+MÇÂ+Y-ÈB06:Î 15-713B SGL SUPER SHEATH - 7 FR x 11 CM .035 
GW

EA - 14543527202456 ÍÊ!.VC;48XÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115713B1 ÌMÇÂ+Y-ÈB19Î +M00115713B17 Ì+MÇÂ+Y-ÈB17OÎ 15-713B SHEATH - 7 FR x 11 CM .035 GW BOX 10 14543527181591 ÍÊ!.VC;2/{/Î M00115713B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y-ÈB00Î +M00115713B06 Ì+MÇÂ+Y-ÈB06:Î 15-713B EA 14543527202456 ÍÊ!.VC;48XÃÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115714B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y.ÈB06Î +M00115714B07 Ì+MÇÂ+Y.ÈB07LÎ 15-714B SGL SUPER SHEATH - 8 FR x 11 CM .035 
GW

EA - 14543527202463 ÍÊ!.VC;48_WÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115714B1 ÌMÇÂ+Y.ÈB1?Î +M00115714B18 Ì+MÇÂ+Y.ÈB18aÎ 15-714B SHEATH - 8 FR x 11 CM .035 GW BOX 10 14543527181607 ÍÊ!.VC;20'{Î M00115714B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y.ÈB06Î +M00115714B07 Ì+MÇÂ+Y.ÈB07LÎ 15-714B EA 14543527202463 ÍÊ!.VC;48_WÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115715B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y/ÈB0<Î +M00115715B08 Ì+MÇÂ+Y/ÈB08^Î 15-715B SGL SUPER SHEATH - 9 FR x 11 CM .035 
GW

EA - 14543527202470 ÍÊ!.VC;48f/Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115715B1 ÌMÇÂ+Y/ÈB1EÎ +M00115715B19 Ì+MÇÂ+Y/ÈB19sÎ 15-715B SHEATH - 9 FR x 11 CM .035 GW BOX 10 14543527181614 ÍÊ!.VC;20.SÎ M00115715B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y/ÈB0<Î +M00115715B08 Ì+MÇÂ+Y/ÈB08^Î 15-715B EA 14543527202470 ÍÊ!.VC;48f/Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115716B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y0ÈB0BÎ +M00115716B09 Ì+MÇÂ+Y0ÈB09pÎ 15-716B SGL SUPER SHEATH - 10 FR x 11 CM .035 
GW

EA - 14543527201916 ÍÊ!.VC;430$Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115716B1 ÌMÇÂ+Y0ÈB1KÎ +M00115716B1A Ì+MÇÂ+Y0ÈB1AkÎ 15-716B SUPER SHEATH - 10 FR x 11 CM .035 GW BOX 10 14543527185193 ÍÊ!.VC;2S},Î M00115716B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y0ÈB0BÎ +M00115716B09 Ì+MÇÂ+Y0ÈB09pÎ 15-716B EA 14543527201916 ÍÊ!.VC;430$Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115717B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y1ÈB0HÎ +M00115717B0A Ì+MÇÂ+Y1ÈB0AhÎ 15-717B SGL SUPER SHEATH - 11 FR x 11 CM .035 
GW

EA - 14543527201923 ÍÊ!.VC;437cÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115717B1 ÌMÇÂ+Y1ÈB1QÎ +M00115717B1B Ì+MÇÂ+Y1ÈB1B}Î 15-717B SUPER SHEATH - 11 FR x 11 CM .035 GW BOX 10 14543527185209 ÍÊ!.VC;2T)xÎ M00115717B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y1ÈB0HÎ +M00115717B0A Ì+MÇÂ+Y1ÈB0AhÎ 15-717B EA 14543527201923 ÍÊ!.VC;437cÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115718B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y2ÈB0NÎ +M00115718B0B Ì+MÇÂ+Y2ÈB0BzÎ 15-718B SGL SUPER SHEATH - 12 FR x 11 CM .035 
GW

EA - 14543527201930 ÍÊ!.VC;43>;Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115718B1 ÌMÇÂ+Y2ÈB1WÎ +M00115718B1C Ì+MÇÂ+Y2ÈB1C(Î 15-718B SUPER SHEATH - 12 FR x 11 CM .035 GW BOX 10 14543527185216 ÍÊ!.VC;2T0PÎ M00115718B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y2ÈB0NÎ +M00115718B0B Ì+MÇÂ+Y2ÈB0BzÎ 15-718B EA 14543527201930 ÍÊ!.VC;43>;Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115720B1 ÌMÇÂ+Y4ÈB1cÎ +M00115720B15 Ì+MÇÂ+Y4ÈB15jÎ 15-720B SHEATH - 4 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181621 ÍÊ!.VC;205+Î M00115720B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y4ÈB0ZÎ +M00115720B04 Ì+MÇÂ+Y4ÈB04UÎ 15-720B EA 14543527202487 ÍÊ!.VC;48waÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115721B1 ÌMÇÂ+Y5ÈB1iÎ +M00115721B16 Ì+MÇÂ+Y5ÈB16|Î 15-721B SHEATH - 5 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181638 ÍÊ!.VC;20F]Î M00115721B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y5ÈB0`Î +M00115721B05 Ì+MÇÂ+Y5ÈB05gÎ 15-721B EA 14543527202494 ÍÊ!.VC;48~9Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001157221 ÌM0Ç!/h5#Î +M001157221$ Ì+M0Ç!/h5È$zÎ 15-722 PS/6/10/038 W/O WIRE (BX/10) BOX 10 08714729321361 ÍÊ!(gO=@-]TÎ M001157220 ÌM0Ç!/h4ÇÎ +M001157220 Ì+M0Ç!/h4ÈÂJÎ 15-722S EA 08714729734864 ÍÊ!(gO=iP`<Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115722B1 ÌMÇÂ+Y6ÈB1oÎ +M00115722B17 Ì+MÇÂ+Y6ÈB17'Î 15-722B SHEATH - 6 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181645 ÍÊ!.VC;20M5Î M00115722B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y6ÈB0fÎ +M00115722B06 Ì+MÇÂ+Y6ÈB06yÎ 15-722B EA 14543527202500 ÍÊ!.VC;49Â+Î
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(GS1-128)

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115723B1 ÌMÇÂ+Y7ÈB1uÎ +M00115723B18 Ì+MÇÂ+Y7ÈB189Î 15-723B SHEATH - 7 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181652 ÍÊ!.VC;20TtÎ M00115723B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y7ÈB0lÎ +M00115723B07 Ì+MÇÂ+Y7ÈB07$Î 15-723B EA 14543527202517 ÍÊ!.VC;491]Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115724B1 ÌMÇÂ+Y8ÈB1{Î +M00115724B19 Ì+MÇÂ+Y8ÈB19KÎ 15-724B SHEATH - 8 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181669 ÍÊ!.VC;20e?Î M00115724B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y8ÈB0rÎ +M00115724B08 Ì+MÇÂ+Y8ÈB086Î 15-724B EA 14543527202524 ÍÊ!.VC;4985Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115725B1 ÌMÇÂ+Y9ÈB1ÅÎ +M00115725B1A Ì+MÇÂ+Y9ÈB1ACÎ 15-725B SHEATH - 9 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181676 ÍÊ!.VC;20l~Î M00115725B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y9ÈB0xÎ +M00115725B09 Ì+MÇÂ+Y9ÈB09HÎ 15-725B EA 14543527202531 ÍÊ!.VC;49?tÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115726B1 ÌMÇÂ+Y:ÈB1ÂÎ +M00115726B1B Ì+MÇÂ+Y:ÈB1BUÎ 15-726B SUPER SHEATH - 10 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527185230 ÍÊ!.VC;2T>gÎ M00115726B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y:ÈB0~Î +M00115726B0A Ì+MÇÂ+Y:ÈB0A@Î 15-726B EA 14543527201954 ÍÊ!.VC;43VEÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115727B1 ÌMÇÂ+Y;ÈB1&Î +M00115727B1C Ì+MÇÂ+Y;ÈB1CgÎ 15-727B SUPER SHEATH - 11 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527185247 ÍÊ!.VC;2TO2Î M00115727B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y;ÈB0ÈÎ +M00115727B0B Ì+MÇÂ+Y;ÈB0BRÎ 15-727B EA 14543527201961 ÍÊ!.VC;43]ÈÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115728B1 ÌMÇÂ+Y<ÈB1,Î +M00115728B1D Ì+MÇÂ+Y<ÈB1DyÎ 15-728B SUPER SHEATH - 12 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527185254 ÍÊ!.VC;2TVqÎ M00115728B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y<ÈB0#Î +M00115728B0C Ì+MÇÂ+Y<ÈB0CdÎ 15-728B EA 14543527201978 ÍÊ!.VC;43nOÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115730B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y>ÈB0/Î +M00115730B05 Ì+MÇÂ+Y>ÈB05?Î 15-730B SGL SUPER SHEATH - 5 FR x 25 CM N/G EA - 14543527202548 ÍÊ!.VC;49P?Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115730B1 ÌMÇÂ+Y>ÈB18Î +M00115730B16 Ì+MÇÂ+Y>ÈB16TÎ 15-730B SHEATH - 5 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181683 ÍÊ!.VC;20sVÎ M00115730B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y>ÈB0/Î +M00115730B05 Ì+MÇÂ+Y>ÈB05?Î 15-730B EA 14543527202548 ÍÊ!.VC;49P?Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115731B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y?ÈB05Î +M00115731B06 Ì+MÇÂ+Y?ÈB06QÎ 15-731B SGL SUPER SHEATH - 6 FR x 25 CM N/G EA - 14543527202555 ÍÊ!.VC;49W~Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115731B1 ÌMÇÂ+Y?ÈB1>Î +M00115731B17 Ì+MÇÂ+Y?ÈB17fÎ 15-731B SHEATH - 6 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181690 ÍÊ!.VC;20z.Î M00115731B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y?ÈB05Î +M00115731B06 Ì+MÇÂ+Y?ÈB06QÎ 15-731B EA 14543527202555 ÍÊ!.VC;49W~Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115732B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y@ÈB0;Î +M00115732B07 Ì+MÇÂ+Y@ÈB07cÎ 15-732B SGL SUPER SHEATH - 7 FR x 25 CM N/G EA - 14543527202562 ÍÊ!.VC;49^VÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115732B1 ÌMÇÂ+Y@ÈB1DÎ +M00115732B18 Ì+MÇÂ+Y@ÈB18xÎ 15-732B SHEATH - 7 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181706 ÍÊ!.VC;21&zÎ M00115732B0 ÌMÇÂ+Y@ÈB0;Î +M00115732B07 Ì+MÇÂ+Y@ÈB07cÎ 15-732B EA 14543527202562 ÍÊ!.VC;49^VÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115733B1 ÌMÇÂ+YAÈB1JÎ +M00115733B19 Ì+MÇÂ+YAÈB19#Î 15-733B SHEATH - 8 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181713 ÍÊ!.VC;21-RÎ M00115733B0 ÌMÇÂ+YAÈB0AÎ +M00115733B08 Ì+MÇÂ+YAÈB08uÎ 15-733B EA 14543527202579 ÍÊ!.VC;49o!Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115734B1 ÌMÇÂ+YBÈB1PÎ +M00115734B1A Ì+MÇÂ+YBÈB1AÆÎ 15-734B SHEATH - 9 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181720 ÍÊ!.VC;214*Î M00115734B0 ÌMÇÂ+YBÈB0GÎ +M00115734B09 Ì+MÇÂ+YBÈB09ÂÎ 15-734B EA 14543527202586 ÍÊ!.VC;49v`Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115735B1 ÌMÇÂ+YCÈB1VÎ +M00115735B1B Ì+MÇÂ+YCÈB1B-Î 15-735B SUPER SHEATH - 10 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527185278 ÍÊ!.VC;2Tn{Î M00115735B0 ÌMÇÂ+YCÈB0MÎ +M00115735B0A Ì+MÇÂ+YCÈB0AÃÎ 15-735B EA 14543527201992 ÍÊ!.VC;43|fÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115736B1 ÌMÇÂ+YDÈB1\Î +M00115736B1C Ì+MÇÂ+YDÈB1C?Î 15-736B SUPER SHEATH - 11 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527185285 ÍÊ!.VC;2TuSÎ M00115736B0 ÌMÇÂ+YDÈB0SÎ +M00115736B0B Ì+MÇÂ+YDÈB0B*Î 15-736B EA 14543527202005 ÍÊ!.VC;44%0Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115737B1 ÌMÇÂ+YEÈB1bÎ +M00115737B1D Ì+MÇÂ+YEÈB1DQÎ 15-737B SUPER SHEATH - 12 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527185292 ÍÊ!.VC;2T|+Î M00115737B0 ÌMÇÂ+YEÈB0YÎ +M00115737B0C Ì+MÇÂ+YEÈB0C<Î 15-737B EA 14543527202012 ÍÊ!.VC;44,oÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115739B1 ÌMÇÂ+YGÈB1nÎ +M00115739B1F Ì+MÇÂ+YGÈB1FuÎ 15-739B SUPER SHEATH - 14 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527185308 ÍÊ!.VC;2U(wÎ M00115739B0 ÌMÇÂ+YGÈB0eÎ +M00115739B0E Ì+MÇÂ+YGÈB0E`Î 15-739B EA 14543527202029 ÍÊ!.VC;44=:Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115740B1 ÌMÇÂ+YHÈB1tÎ +M00115740B17 Ì+MÇÂ+YHÈB17>Î 15-740B SUPER SHEATH - 14 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527185261 ÍÊ!.VC;2T]IÎ M00115740B0 ÌMÇÂ+YHÈB0kÎ +M00115740B06 Ì+MÇÂ+YHÈB06)Î 15-740B EA 14543527201985 ÍÊ!.VC;43u'Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115741B1 ÌMÇÂ+YIÈB1zÎ +M00115741B18 Ì+MÇÂ+YIÈB18PÎ 15-741B SUPER SHEATH - 14 FR x 11 CM .035 GW BOX 10 14543527185223 ÍÊ!.VC;2T7(Î M00115741B0 ÌMÇÂ+YIÈB0qÎ +M00115741B07 Ì+MÇÂ+YIÈB07;Î 15-741B EA 14543527201947 ÍÊ!.VC;43OmÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115955B1 ÌMÇÂ+[WÈB1qÎ +M00115955B1F Ì+MÇÂ+[WÈB1F#Î 15-955B R/O SHEATH - 9 FR x 7 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181775 ÍÊ!.VC;21k}Î M00115955B0 ÌMÇÂ+[WÈB0hÎ +M00115955B0E Ì+MÇÂ+[WÈB0EuÎ 15-955B EA 14543527202630 ÍÊ!.VC;4:>sÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115956B1 ÌMÇÂ+[XÈB1wÎ +M00115956B1G Ì+MÇÂ+[XÈB1G5Î 15-956B R/O SHEATH - 5 FR x 7 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181737 ÍÊ!.VC;21E\Î M00115956B0 ÌMÇÂ+[XÈB0nÎ +M00115956B0F Ì+MÇÂ+[XÈB0FÂÎ 15-956B EA 14543527202593 ÍÊ!.VC;49}8Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115957B0 ÌMÇÂ+[YÈB0tÎ +M00115957B0G Ì+MÇÂ+[YÈB0G2Î 15-957B SGL SUPER SHEATH R/O - 6 FR x 7 CM 
N/G

EA - 14543527202609 ÍÊ!.VC;4:)ÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115957B1 ÌMÇÂ+[YÈB1}Î +M00115957B1H Ì+MÇÂ+[YÈB1HGÎ 15-957B R/O SHEATH - 6 FR x 7 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181744 ÍÊ!.VC;21L4Î M00115957B0 ÌMÇÂ+[YÈB0tÎ +M00115957B0G Ì+MÇÂ+[YÈB0G2Î 15-957B EA 14543527202609 ÍÊ!.VC;4:)ÈÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115958B1 ÌMÇÂ+[ZÈB1ÇÎ +M00115958B1I Ì+MÇÂ+[ZÈB1IYÎ 15-958B R/O SHEATH - 7 FR x 7 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181751 ÍÊ!.VC;21SsÎ M00115958B0 ÌMÇÂ+[ZÈB0zÎ +M00115958B0H Ì+MÇÂ+[ZÈB0HDÎ 15-958B EA 14543527202616 ÍÊ!.VC;4:0\Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115959B1 ÌMÇÂ+[[ÈB1"Î +M00115959B1J Ì+MÇÂ+[[ÈB1JkÎ 15-959B R/O SHEATH - 8 FR x 7 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181768 ÍÊ!.VC;21d>Î M00115959B0 ÌMÇÂ+[[ÈB0ÄÎ +M00115959B0I Ì+MÇÂ+[[ÈB0IVÎ 15-959B EA 14543527202623 ÍÊ!.VC;4:74Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115960B1 ÌMÇÂ+[\ÈB1(Î +M00115960B1B Ì+MÇÂ+[\ÈB1BÅÎ 15-960B R/O SHEATH - 4 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181782 ÍÊ!.VC;21rUÎ M00115960B0 ÌMÇÂ+[\ÈB0ÊÎ +M00115960B0A Ì+MÇÂ+[\ÈB0AlÎ 15-960B EA 14543527202647 ÍÊ!.VC;4:O>Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115961B1 ÌMÇÂ+[]ÈB1.Î +M00115961B1C Ì+MÇÂ+[]ÈB1C,Î 15-961B R/O SHEATH - 5 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181799 ÍÊ!.VC;21ÇÂÎ M00115961B0 ÌMÇÂ+[]ÈB0%Î +M00115961B0B Ì+MÇÂ+[]ÈB0B~Î 15-961B EA 14543527202654 ÍÊ!.VC;4:V}Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115962B1 ÌMÇÂ+[^ÈB14Î +M00115962B1D Ì+MÇÂ+[^ÈB1D>Î 15-962B R/O SHEATH - 6 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181805 ÍÊ!.VC;22%yÎ M00115962B0 ÌMÇÂ+[^ÈB0+Î +M00115962B0C Ì+MÇÂ+[^ÈB0C)Î 15-962B EA 14543527202661 ÍÊ!.VC;4:]UÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115963B0 ÌMÇÂ+[_ÈB01Î +M00115963B0D Ì+MÇÂ+[_ÈB0D;Î 15-963B SGL SUPER SHEATH R/O - 7 FR x 11 CM 
N/G

EA - 14543527202678 ÍÊ!.VC;4:nÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115963B1 ÌMÇÂ+[_ÈB1:Î +M00115963B1E Ì+MÇÂ+[_ÈB1EPÎ 15-963B R/O SHEATH - 7 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181812 ÍÊ!.VC;22,QÎ M00115963B0 ÌMÇÂ+[_ÈB01Î +M00115963B0D Ì+MÇÂ+[_ÈB0D;Î 15-963B EA 14543527202678 ÍÊ!.VC;4:nÂÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115964B1 ÌMÇÂ+[`ÈB1@Î +M00115964B1F Ì+MÇÂ+[`ÈB1FbÎ 15-964B R/O SHEATH - 8 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181829 ÍÊ!.VC;22=ÇÎ M00115964B0 ÌMÇÂ+[`ÈB07Î +M00115964B0E Ì+MÇÂ+[`ÈB0EMÎ 15-964B EA 14543527202685 ÍÊ!.VC;4:u_Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115965B1 ÌMÇÂ+[aÈB1FÎ +M00115965B1G Ì+MÇÂ+[aÈB1GtÎ 15-965B R/O SHEATH - 6 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181867 ÍÊ!.VC;22c=Î M00115965B0 ÌMÇÂ+[aÈB0=Î +M00115965B0F Ì+MÇÂ+[aÈB0F_Î 15-965B EA 14543527202722 ÍÊ!.VC;4;63Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115966B1 ÌMÇÂ+[bÈB1LÎ +M00115966B1H Ì+MÇÂ+[bÈB1HÊÎ 15-966B R/O SHEATH - 7 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181874 ÍÊ!.VC;22j|Î M00115966B0 ÌMÇÂ+[bÈB0CÎ +M00115966B0G Ì+MÇÂ+[bÈB0GqÎ 15-966B EA 14543527202739 ÍÊ!.VC;4;GeÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115967B1 ÌMÇÂ+[cÈB1RÎ +M00115967B1I Ì+MÇÂ+[cÈB1I1Î 15-967B R/O SHEATH - 8 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181881 ÍÊ!.VC;22qTÎ M00115967B0 ÌMÇÂ+[cÈB0IÎ +M00115967B0H Ì+MÇÂ+[cÈB0HÇÎ 15-967B EA 14543527202746 ÍÊ!.VC;4;N=Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115968B1 ÌMÇÂ+[dÈB1XÎ +M00115968B1J Ì+MÇÂ+[dÈB1JCÎ 15-968B R/O SHEATH - 9 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181898 ÍÊ!.VC;22ÆÊÎ M00115968B0 ÌMÇÂ+[dÈB0OÎ +M00115968B0I Ì+MÇÂ+[dÈB0I.Î 15-968B EA 14543527202753 ÍÊ!.VC;4;U|Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115969B1 ÌMÇÂ+[eÈB1^Î +M00115969B1K Ì+MÇÂ+[eÈB1KUÎ 15-969B R/O SHEATH - 9 FR x 11 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181836 ÍÊ!.VC;22D[Î M00115969B0 ÌMÇÂ+[eÈB0UÎ +M00115969B0J Ì+MÇÂ+[eÈB0J@Î 15-969B EA 14543527202692 ÍÊ!.VC;4:|7Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115970B1 ÌMÇÂ+[fÈB1dÎ +M00115970B1C Ì+MÇÂ+[fÈB1CkÎ 15-970B R/O SHEATH - 4 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181843 ÍÊ!.VC;22K3Î M00115970B0 ÌMÇÂ+[fÈB0[Î +M00115970B0B Ì+MÇÂ+[fÈB0BVÎ 15-970B EA 14543527202708 ÍÊ!.VC;4;(ÇÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M00115971B1 ÌMÇÂ+[gÈB1jÎ +M00115971B1D Ì+MÇÂ+[gÈB1D}Î 15-971B R/O SHEATH - 5 FR x 25 CM N/G BOX 10 14543527181850 ÍÊ!.VC;22RrÎ M00115971B0 ÌMÇÂ+[gÈB0aÎ +M00115971B0C Ì+MÇÂ+[gÈB0ChÎ 15-971B EA 14543527202715 ÍÊ!.VC;4;/[Î

CATHETERS M0011611010 ÌMÇÂ+]**"Î +M0011611010V Ì+MÇÂ+]**ÈVIÎ 161101 FASTRACKER-325 105CM/12CM EA - 08714729155393 ÍÊ!(gO=/U}:Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M0011611030 ÌMÇÂ+]*>GÎ +M0011611030X Ì+MÇÂ+]*>ÈX/Î 161103 FASTRACKER-325 140CM/8CM EA - 08714729155409 ÍÊ!(gO=/V)ÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

CATHETERS M0011611040 ÌMÇÂ+]*H&Î +M0011611040Y Ì+MÇÂ+]*HÈY"Î 161104 FASTRACKER-325 135CM/12CM EA - 08714729155416 ÍÊ!(gO=/V0^Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001163980 ÌM0Ç!0Gp1Î +M0011639805 Ì+MÇÂ+_Æ%-Î 16-398 DT/3-1.5/5/120 EA - 08714729137139 ÍÊ!(gO=-gGrÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164000 ÌM0Ç!0HÂqÎ +M001164000W Ì+M0Ç!0HÂÈW(Î 16-400 DT/3-2/5/40 EA - 08714729149057 ÍÊ!(gO=.zY~Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164010 ÌM0Ç!0H*PÎ +M001164010X Ì+M0Ç!0H*ÈXÆÎ 16-401 DT/3-2/5/75 EA - 08714729137146 ÍÊ!(gO=-gNJÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164020 ÌM0Ç!0H4/Î +M001164020Y Ì+M0Ç!0H4ÈYuÎ 16-402 DT/3-2/5/120 EA - 08714729139409 ÍÊ!(gO=-~)ÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164030 ÌM0Ç!0H>uÎ +M001164030Z Ì+M0Ç!0H>ÈZhÎ 16-403 DT/3-2/5/150 EA - 08714729139416 ÍÊ!(gO=-~0[Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164040 ÌM0Ç!0HHTÎ +M001164040- Ì+M0Ç!0HHÈ-+Î 16-404 DT/3-4/5/40 EA - 08714729149828 ÍÊ!(gO=.Æ<ÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164050 ÌM0Ç!0HR3Î +M001164050. Ì+M0Ç!0HRÈ.ÉÎ 16-405 DT/3-4/5/75 EA - 08714729138068 ÍÊ!(gO=-pd#Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164060 ÌM0Ç!0H\yÎ +M001164060 Ì+M0Ç!0H\ÈÂIÎ 16-406 DT/3-4/5/120 EA - 08714729139423 ÍÊ!(gO=-~73Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164070 ÌM0Ç!0HfXÎ +M001164070$ Ì+M0Ç!0HfÈ$ZÎ 16-407 DT/3-4/5/150 EA - 08714729139430 ÍÊ!(gO=-~>rÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164080 ÌM0Ç!0Hp7Î +M001164080/ Ì+M0Ç!0HpÈ/JÎ 16-408 DT/3-10/5/40 EA - 08714729300946 ÍÊ!(gO=>)NmÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164090 ÌM0Ç!0Hz}Î +M001164090+ Ì+M0Ç!0HzÈ+rÎ 16-409 DT/3-10/5/75 EA - 08714729135302 ÍÊ!(gO=-U"1Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164100 ÌM0Ç!0IÂwÎ +M001164100X Ì+M0Ç!0IÂÈX9Î 16-410 DT/3-10/5/120 EA - 08714729137153 ÍÊ!(gO=-gU"Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164110 ÌM0Ç!0I*VÎ +M001164110Y Ì+M0Ç!0I*ÈY,Î 16-411 DT/3-10/5/150 EA - 08714729137160 ÍÊ!(gO=-g\aÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164120 ÌM0Ç!0I45Î +M001164120Z Ì+M0Ç!0I4ÈZÊÎ 16-412 DT/4-1.5/5/40 EA - 08714729149064 ÍÊ!(gO=.z`VÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164130 ÌM0Ç!0I>{Î +M001164130- Ì+M0Ç!0I>È-IÎ 16-413 DT/4-1.5/5/75 EA - 08714729137177 ÍÊ!(gO=-gm,Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164140 ÌM0Ç!0IHZÎ +M001164140. Ì+M0Ç!0IHÈ.<Î 16-414 DT/4-1.5/5/120 EA - 08714729138075 ÍÊ!(gO=-pkbÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164150 ÌM0Ç!0IR9Î +M001164150 Ì+M0Ç!0IRÈÂgÎ 16-415 DT/4-1.5/5/150 EA - 08714729139447 ÍÊ!(gO=-~O=Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164160 ÌM0Ç!0I\ÃÎ +M001164160$ Ì+M0Ç!0I\È$xÎ 16-416 DT/4-2/5/40 EA - 08714729149781 ÍÊ!(gO=.ÅqYÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164170 ÌM0Ç!0If^Î +M001164170/ Ì+M0Ç!0IfÈ/hÎ 16-417 DT/4-2/5/75 EA - 08714729139454 ÍÊ!(gO=-~V|Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164180 ÌM0Ç!0Ip=Î +M001164180+ Ì+M0Ç!0IpÈ+)Î 16-418 DT/4-2/5/120 EA - 08714729137184 ÍÊ!(gO=-gtkÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164190 ÌM0Ç!0IzÇÎ +M001164190% Ì+M0Ç!0IzÈ%=Î 16-419 DT/4-2/5/150 EA - 08714729139461 ÍÊ!(gO=-~]TÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164200 ÌM0Ç!0JÂ}Î +M001164200Y Ì+M0Ç!0JÂÈYJÎ 16-420 DT/4-3/5/75 EA - 08714729139478 ÍÊ!(gO=-~nÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164210 ÌM0Ç!0J*\Î +M001164210Z Ì+M0Ç!0J*ÈZ=Î 16-421 DT/4-3/5/120 EA - 08714729139485 ÍÊ!(gO=-~u^Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164220 ÌM0Ç!0J4;Î +M001164220- Ì+M0Ç!0J4È-gÎ 16-422 DT/4-4/5/40 EA - 08714729139492 ÍÊ!(gO=-~|6Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164230 ÌM0Ç!0J>ÅÎ +M001164230. Ì+M0Ç!0J>È.ZÎ 16-423 DT/4-4/5/75 EA - 08714729137191 ÍÊ!(gO=-g{CÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164240 ÌM0Ç!0JH`Î +M001164240 Ì+M0Ç!0JHÈÂÉÎ 16-424 DT/4-4/5/120 EA - 08714729137207 ÍÊ!(gO=-h'(Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164250 ÌM0Ç!0JR?Î +M001164250$ Ì+M0Ç!0JRÈ$/Î 16-425 DT/4-4/5/150 EA - 08714729139508 ÍÊ!(gO=-Ã(ÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164280 ÌM0Ç!0JpCÎ +M001164280% Ì+M0Ç!0JpÈ%[Î 16-428 DT/4-10/5/40 EA - 08714729139522 ÍÊ!(gO=-Ã62Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164290 ÌM0Ç!0Jz"Î +M0011642900 Ì+MÇÂ+`=Â+Î 16-429 DT/4-10/5/75 EA - 08714729137214 ÍÊ!(gO=-h.gÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164300 ÌM0Ç!0KÂÇÎ +M001164300Z Ì+M0Ç!0KÂÈZ[Î 16-430 DT/4-10/5/120 EA - 08714729139539 ÍÊ!(gO=-ÃGdÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164310 ÌM0Ç!0K*bÎ +M001164310- Ì+M0Ç!0K*È-ÉÎ 16-431 DT/4-10/5/150 EA - 08714729137221 ÍÊ!(gO=-h5?Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164320 ÌM0Ç!0K4AÎ +M001164320. Ì+M0Ç!0K4È.xÎ 16-432 DT/5-1.5/5/40 EA - 08714729149835 ÍÊ!(gO=.ÆC_Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164330 ÌM0Ç!0K>ÂÎ +M001164330 Ì+M0Ç!0K>ÈÂ<Î 16-433 DT/5-1.5/5/75 EA - 08714729137238 ÍÊ!(gO=-hFqÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164340 ÌM0Ç!0KHfÎ +M001164340$ Ì+M0Ç!0KHÈ$MÎ 16-434 DT/5-1.5/5/120 EA - 08714729137245 ÍÊ!(gO=-hMIÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164350 ÌM0Ç!0KREÎ +M001164350/ Ì+M0Ç!0KRÈ/=Î 16-435 DT/5-1.5/5/150 EA - 08714729139546 ÍÊ!(gO=-ÃN<Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164360 ÌM0Ç!0K\$Î +M001164360+ Ì+M0Ç!0K\È+eÎ 16-436 DT/5-2/5/40 EA - 08714729149811 ÍÊ!(gO=.Æ+UÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164370 ÌM0Ç!0KfjÎ +M001164370% Ì+M0Ç!0KfÈ%yÎ 16-437 DT/5-2/5/75 EA - 08714729137252 ÍÊ!(gO=-hT!Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164380 ÌM0Ç!0KpIÎ +M0011643800 Ì+MÇÂ+`FÂjÎ 16-438 DT/5-2/5/120 EA - 08714729137269 ÍÊ!(gO=-heSÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164390 ÌM0Ç!0Kz(Î +M0011643901 Ì+MÇÂ+`G!yÎ 16-439 DT/5-2/5/150 EA - 08714729139553 ÍÊ!(gO=-ÃU{Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164400 ÌM0Ç!0LÂ"Î +M001164400- Ì+M0Ç!0LÂÈ-<Î 16-440 DT/5-3/5/75 EA - 08714729190530 ÍÊ!(gO=3%>>Î - - - - - - - ‐
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Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

ANGIOPLASTY M001164410 ÌM0Ç!0L*hÎ +M001164410. Ì+M0Ç!0L*È./Î 16-441 DT/5-3/5/120 EA - 08714729139577 ÍÊ!(gO=-ÃmÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164420 ÌM0Ç!0L4GÎ +M001164420 Ì+M0Ç!0L4ÈÂZÎ 16-442 DT/5-4/5/40 EA - 08714729139584 ÍÊ!(gO=-Ãt]Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164430 ÌM0Ç!0L>&Î +M001164430$ Ì+M0Ç!0L>È$kÎ 16-443 DT/5-4/5/75 EA - 08714729137276 ÍÊ!(gO=-hl+Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164440 ÌM0Ç!0LHlÎ +M001164440/ Ì+M0Ç!0LHÈ/[Î 16-444 DT/5-4/5/120 EA - 08714729137283 ÍÊ!(gO=-hsjÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164450 ÌM0Ç!0LRKÎ +M001164450+ Ì+M0Ç!0LRÈ+ÇÎ 16-445 DT/5-4/5/150 EA - 08714729190547 ÍÊ!(gO=3%OpÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164480 ÌM0Ç!0LpOÎ +M0011644801 Ì+MÇÂ+`P!QÎ 16-448 DT/5-10/5/40 EA - 08714729190554 ÍÊ!(gO=3%VHÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164490 ÌM0Ç!0Lz.Î +M0011644902 Ì+MÇÂ+`Q"`Î 16-449 DT/5-10/5/75 EA - 08714729137290 ÍÊ!(gO=-hzBÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164500 ÌM0Ç!0MÂ(Î +M001164500. Ì+M0Ç!0MÂÈ.MÎ 16-450 DT/5-10/5/120 EA - 08714729138082 ÍÊ!(gO=-pr:Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164510 ÌM0Ç!0M*nÎ +M001164510 Ì+M0Ç!0M*ÈÂxÎ 16-451 DT/5-10/5/150 EA - 08714729139638 ÍÊ!(gO=-ÄFcÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164520 ÌM0Ç!0M4MÎ +M001164520$ Ì+M0Ç!0M4È$"Î 16-452 DT/6-1.5/5/40 EA - 08714729150114 ÍÊ!(gO=/!.@Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164530 ÌM0Ç!0M>,Î +M001164530/ Ì+M0Ç!0M>È/yÎ 16-453 DT/6-1.5/5/75 EA - 08714729139645 ÍÊ!(gO=-ÄM;Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164540 ÌM0Ç!0MHrÎ +M001164540+ Ì+M0Ç!0MHÈ+:Î 16-454 DT/6-1.5/5/120 EA - 08714729139652 ÍÊ!(gO=-ÄTzÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164550 ÌM0Ç!0MRQÎ +M001164550% Ì+M0Ç!0MRÈ%NÎ 16-455 DT/6-1.5/5/150 EA - 08714729190561 ÍÊ!(gO=3%]ÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164560 ÌM0Ç!0M\0Î +M0011645600 Ì+MÇÂ+`XÂÅÎ 16-456 DT/6-2/5/40 EA - 08714729142263 ÍÊ!(gO=.6_0Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164570 ÌM0Ç!0MfvÎ +M0011645701 Ì+MÇÂ+`Y!)Î 16-457 DT/6-2/5/75 EA - 08714729138099 ÍÊ!(gO=-pÇlÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164580 ÌM0Ç!0MpUÎ +M0011645802 Ì+MÇÂ+`Z"8Î 16-458 DT/6-2/5/120 EA - 08714729139676 ÍÊ!(gO=-ÄlÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164590 ÌM0Ç!0Mz4Î +M0011645903 Ì+MÇÂ+`[#GÎ 16-459 DT/6-2/5/150 EA - 08714729139683 ÍÊ!(gO=-Äs\Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164600 ÌM0Ç!0NÂ.Î +M001164600 Ì+M0Ç!0NÂÈÂ/Î 16-460 DT/6-3/5/75 EA - 08714729139690 ÍÊ!(gO=-Äz4Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164610 ÌM0Ç!0N*tÎ +M001164610$ Ì+M0Ç!0N*È$@Î 16-461 DT/6-3/5/120 EA - 08714729190578 ÍÊ!(gO=3%nRÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164620 ÌM0Ç!0N4SÎ +M001164620/ Ì+M0Ç!0N4È/0Î 16-462 DT/6-4/5/40 EA - 08714729139713 ÍÊ!(gO=-Å-XÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164630 ÌM0Ç!0N>2Î +M001164630+ Ì+M0Ç!0N>È+XÎ 16-463 DT/6-4/5/75 EA - 08714729139720 ÍÊ!(gO=-Å40Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164640 ÌM0Ç!0NHxÎ +M001164640% Ì+M0Ç!0NHÈ%lÎ 16-464 DT/6-4/5/120 EA - 08714729190592 ÍÊ!(gO=3%|iÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164650 ÌM0Ç!0NRWÎ +M0011646500 Ì+MÇÂ+`aÂYÎ 16-465 DT/6-4/5/150 EA - 08714729190608 ÍÊ!(gO=3&(NÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164680 ÌM0Ç!0Np[Î +M0011646803 Ì+MÇÂ+`d#ÊÎ 16-468 DT/6-10/5/40 EA - 08714729139775 ÍÊ!(gO=-ÅkÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164690 ÌM0Ç!0Nz:Î +M0011646904 Ì+MÇÂ+`e$.Î 16-469 DT/6-10/5/75 EA - 08714729137306 ÍÊ!(gO=-i&'Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164700 ÌM0Ç!0OÂ4Î +M001164700$ Ì+M0Ç!0OÂÈ$^Î 16-470 DT/6-10/5/120 EA - 08714729137498 ÍÊ!(gO=-jÆ3Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164710 ÌM0Ç!0O*zÎ +M001164710/ Ì+M0Ç!0O*È/NÎ 16-471 DT/6-10/5/150 EA - 08714729139782 ÍÊ!(gO=-År[Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164720 ÌM0Ç!0O4YÎ +M001164720+ Ì+M0Ç!0O4È+vÎ 16-472 DT/7-1.5/5/40 EA - 08714729149842 ÍÊ!(gO=.ÆJ7Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164730 ÌM0Ç!0O>8Î +M001164730% Ì+M0Ç!0O>È%#Î 16-473 DT/7-1.5/5/75 EA - 08714729137504 ÍÊ!(gO=-k$%Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164740 ÌM0Ç!0OH~Î +M0011647400 Ì+MÇÂ+`jÂ1Î 16-474 DT/7-1.5/5/120 EA - 08714729139799 ÍÊ!(gO=-ÅÇ&Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164750 ÌM0Ç!0OR]Î +M0011647501 Ì+MÇÂ+`k!@Î 16-475 DT/7-1.5/5/150 EA - 08714729139805 ÍÊ!(gO=-Æ%ÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164760 ÌM0Ç!0O\<Î +M0011647602 Ì+MÇÂ+`l"OÎ 16-476 DT/7-2/5/40 EA - 08714729190615 ÍÊ!(gO=3&/&Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164770 ÌM0Ç!0OfÆÎ +M0011647703 Ì+MÇÂ+`m#^Î 16-477 DT/7-2/5/75 EA - 08714729137511 ÍÊ!(gO=-k+dÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164780 ÌM0Ç!0OpaÎ +M0011647804 Ì+MÇÂ+`n$mÎ 16-478 DT/7-2/5/120 EA - 08714729137313 ÍÊ!(gO=-i-fÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164790 ÌM0Ç!0Oz@Î +M0011647905 Ì+MÇÂ+`o%|Î 16-479 DT/7-2/5/150 EA - 08714729139812 ÍÊ!(gO=-Æ,WÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164800 ÌM0Ç!0PÂ:Î +M001164800/ Ì+M0Ç!0PÂÈ/lÎ 16-480 DT/7-3/5/75 EA - 08714729139829 ÍÊ!(gO=-Æ="Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164810 ÌM0Ç!0P*ÄÎ +M001164810+ Ì+M0Ç!0P*È+-Î 16-481 DT/7-3/5/120 EA - 08714729139836 ÍÊ!(gO=-ÆDaÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164820 ÌM0Ç!0P4_Î +M001164820% Ì+M0Ç!0P4È%AÎ 16-482 DT/7-4/5/40 EA - 08714729139843 ÍÊ!(gO=-ÆK9Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164830 ÌM0Ç!0P>>Î +M0011648300 Ì+MÇÂ+`sÂpÎ 16-483 DT/7-4/5/75 EA - 08714729139850 ÍÊ!(gO=-ÆRxÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164840 ÌM0Ç!0PHÈÎ +M0011648401 Ì+MÇÂ+`t!ÃÎ 16-484 DT/7-4/5/120 EA - 08714729139867 ÍÊ!(gO=-ÆcCÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164850 ÌM0Ç!0PRcÎ +M0011648502 Ì+MÇÂ+`u"'Î 16-485 DT/7-4/5/150 EA - 08714729139874 ÍÊ!(gO=-ÆjÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC
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UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

ANGIOPLASTY M001164880 ÌM0Ç!0PpgÎ +M0011648805 Ì+MÇÂ+`x%TÎ 16-488 DT/7-10/5/40 EA - 08714729139904 ÍÊ!(gO=-Ç$~Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164890 ÌM0Ç!0PzFÎ +M0011648906 Ì+MÇÂ+`y&cÎ 16-489 DT/7-10/5.8T/75 EA - 08714729139911 ÍÊ!(gO=-Ç+VÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164900 ÌM0Ç!0QÂ@Î +M001164900+ Ì+M0Ç!0QÂÈ+KÎ 16-490 DT/7-10/5.8T/120 EA - 08714729139928 ÍÊ!(gO=-Ç<!Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164910 ÌM0Ç!0Q*ÊÎ +M001164910% Ì+M0Ç!0Q*È%_Î 16-491 DT/7-10/5.8T/150 EA - 08714729139935 ÍÊ!(gO=-ÇC`Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164920 ÌM0Ç!0Q4eÎ +M0011649200 Ì+MÇÂ+`|ÂHÎ 16-492 DT/8-1.5/5/40 EA - 08714729149859 ÍÊ!(gO=.Æ[iÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164930 ÌM0Ç!0Q>DÎ +M0011649301 Ì+MÇÂ+`}!WÎ 16-493 DT/8-1.5/5.8T/75 EA - 08714729139942 ÍÊ!(gO=-ÇJ8Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164940 ÌM0Ç!0QH#Î +M0011649402 Ì+MÇÂ+`~"fÎ 16-494 DT/8-1.5/5.8T/120 EA - 08714729139959 ÍÊ!(gO=-Ç[jÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164950 ÌM0Ç!0QRiÎ +M0011649503 Ì+MÇÂ+`Ã#uÎ 16-495 DT/8-1.5/5.8T/150 EA - 08714729139966 ÍÊ!(gO=-ÇbBÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164960 ÌM0Ç!0Q\HÎ +M0011649604 Ì+MÇÂ+`Ä$ÈÎ 16-496 DT/8-2/5/40 EA - 08714729142270 ÍÊ!(gO=.6foÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164970 ÌM0Ç!0Qf'Î +M0011649705 Ì+MÇÂ+`Å%,Î 16-497 DT/8-2/5.8T/75 EA - 08714729139362 ÍÊ!(gO=-}^UÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164980 ÌM0Ç!0QpmÎ +M0011649806 Ì+MÇÂ+`Æ&;Î 16-498 DT/8-2/5.8T/120 EA - 08714729139973 ÍÊ!(gO=-ÇiÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001164990 ÌM0Ç!0QzLÎ +M0011649907 Ì+MÇÂ+`Ç'JÎ 16-499 DT/8-2/5.8T/150 EA - 08714729139980 ÍÊ!(gO=-ÇpYÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165000 ÌM0Ç!0RÂFÎ +M001165000X Ì+M0Ç!0RÂÈXxÎ 16-500 DT/8-3/5/40 EA - 08714729149866 ÍÊ!(gO=.ÆbAÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165010 ÌM0Ç!0R*%Î +M001165010Y Ì+M0Ç!0R*ÈYkÎ 16-501 DT/8-3/5.8T/75 EA - 08714729139997 ÍÊ!(gO=-ÇÅ$Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165020 ÌM0Ç!0R4kÎ +M001165020Z Ì+M0Ç!0R4ÈZ^Î 16-502 DT/8-3/5.8T/120 EA - 08714729140009 ÍÊ!(gO=.Â)kÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165030 ÌM0Ç!0R>JÎ +M001165030- Ì+M0Ç!0R>È-!Î 16-503 DT/8-3/5.8T/150 EA - 08714729140016 ÍÊ!(gO=.Â0CÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165040 ÌM0Ç!0RH)Î +M001165040. Ì+M0Ç!0RHÈ.{Î 16-504 DT/8-4/5/40 EA - 08714729142805 ÍÊ!(gO=.<%YÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165050 ÌM0Ç!0RRoÎ +M001165050 Ì+M0Ç!0RRÈÂ?Î 16-505 DT/8-4/5.8T/75 EA - 08714729142188 ÍÊ!(gO=.5x;Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165060 ÌM0Ç!0R\NÎ +M001165060$ Ì+M0Ç!0R\È$PÎ 16-506 DT/8-4/5.8T/120 EA - 08714729140023 ÍÊ!(gO=.Â7ÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165070 ÌM0Ç!0Rf-Î +M001165070/ Ì+M0Ç!0RfÈ/@Î 16-507 DT/8-4/5.8T/150 EA - 08714729135319 ÍÊ!(gO=-U3cÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165080 ÌM0Ç!0RpsÎ +M001165080+ Ì+M0Ç!0RpÈ+hÎ 16-508 DT/8-8/5.8/40 EA - 08714729149071 ÍÊ!(gO=.zg.Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165090 ÌM0Ç!0RzRÎ +M001165090% Ì+M0Ç!0RzÈ%|Î 16-509 DT/8-8/5.8/75 EA - 08714729137320 ÍÊ!(gO=-i4>Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165100 ÌM0Ç!0SÂLÎ +M001165100Y Ì+M0Ç!0SÂÈY"Î 16-510 DT/8-8/5.8/120 EA - 08714729140030 ÍÊ!(gO=.Â>ZÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165110 ÌM0Ç!0S*+Î +M001165110Z Ì+M0Ç!0S*ÈZ|Î 16-511 DT/8-8/5.8/150 EA - 08714729140047 ÍÊ!(gO=.ÂO%Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165120 ÌM0Ç!0S4qÎ +M001165120- Ì+M0Ç!0S4È-?Î 16-512 DT/9-2/5.8/40 EA - 08714729150152 ÍÊ!(gO=/!TaÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165130 ÌM0Ç!0S>PÎ +M001165130. Ì+M0Ç!0S>È.2Î 16-513 DT/9-2/5.8/75 EA - 08714729140054 ÍÊ!(gO=.ÂVdÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165140 ÌM0Ç!0SH/Î +M001165140 Ì+M0Ç!0SHÈÂ]Î 16-514 DT/9-2/5.8/120 EA - 08714729140061 ÍÊ!(gO=.Â]<Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165150 ÌM0Ç!0SRuÎ +M001165150$ Ì+M0Ç!0SRÈ$nÎ 16-515 DT/9-2/5.8/150 EA - 08714729140078 ÍÊ!(gO=.ÂnnÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165160 ÌM0Ç!0S\TÎ +M001165160/ Ì+M0Ç!0S\È/^Î 16-516 DT/9-4/5.8/40 EA - 08714729149804 ÍÊ!(gO=.Æ$}Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165170 ÌM0Ç!0Sf3Î +M001165170+ Ì+M0Ç!0SfÈ+ÊÎ 16-517 DT/9-4/5.8/75 EA - 08714729139379 ÍÊ!(gO=-}oÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165180 ÌM0Ç!0SpyÎ +M001165180% Ì+M0Ç!0SpÈ%3Î 16-518 DT/9-4/5.8/120 EA - 08714729140085 ÍÊ!(gO=.ÂuFÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165190 ÌM0Ç!0SzXÎ +M0011651900 Ì+MÇÂ+a3ÂRÎ 16-519 DT/9-4/5.8/150 EA - 08714729140092 ÍÊ!(gO=.Â|ÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165200 ÌM0Ç!0TÂRÎ +M001165200Z Ì+M0Ç!0TÂÈZ3Î 16-520 DT/10-2/5.8/40 EA - 08714729149873 ÍÊ!(gO=.ÆiÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165210 ÌM0Ç!0T*1Î +M001165210- Ì+M0Ç!0T*È-]Î 16-521 DT/10-2/5.8/75 EA - 08714729142195 ÍÊ!(gO=.5ÃzÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165220 ÌM0Ç!0T4wÎ +M001165220. Ì+M0Ç!0T4È.PÎ 16-522 DT/10-2/5.8/120 EA - 08714729140108 ÍÊ!(gO=.!(jÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165230 ÌM0Ç!0T>VÎ +M001165230 Ì+M0Ç!0T>ÈÂ{Î 16-523 DT/10-2/5.8/150 EA - 08714729140115 ÍÊ!(gO=.!/BÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165240 ÌM0Ç!0TH5Î +M001165240$ Ì+M0Ç!0THÈ$%Î 16-524 DT/10-4/5.8/40 EA - 08714729142775 ÍÊ!(gO=.;k]Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165250 ÌM0Ç!0TR{Î +M001165250/ Ì+M0Ç!0TRÈ/|Î 16-525 DT/10-4/5.8/75 EA - 08714729137337 ÍÊ!(gO=-iEpÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165260 ÌM0Ç!0T\ZÎ +M001165260+ Ì+M0Ç!0T\È+=Î 16-526 DT/10-4/5.8/120 EA - 08714729140122 ÍÊ!(gO=.!6ÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165270 ÌM0Ç!0Tf9Î +M001165270% Ì+M0Ç!0TfÈ%QÎ 16-527 DT/10-4/5.8/150 EA - 08714729140139 ÍÊ!(gO=.!GLÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165290 ÌM0Ç!0Tz^Î +M0011652901 Ì+MÇÂ+a=!9Î 16-529 DT/12-2/5.8/75 EA - 08714729140146 ÍÊ!(gO=.!N$Î - - - - - - - ‐
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Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 
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of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
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(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN
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UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)
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UPN HIBC
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UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

ANGIOPLASTY M001165300 ÌM0Ç!0UÂXÎ +M001165300- Ì+M0Ç!0UÂÈ-{Î 16-530 DT/12-2/5.8/120 EA - 08714729140153 ÍÊ!(gO=.!UcÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165320 ÌM0Ç!0U4}Î +M001165320 Ì+M0Ç!0U4ÈÂ2Î 16-532 DT/12-4/5.8/40 EA - 08714729166610 ÍÊ!(gO=0b*(Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165330 ÌM0Ç!0U>\Î +M001165330$ Ì+M0Ç!0U>È$CÎ 16-533 DT/12-4/5.8/75 EA - 08714729140177 ÍÊ!(gO=.!mmÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165340 ÌM0Ç!0UH;Î +M001165340/ Ì+M0Ç!0UHÈ/3Î 16-534 DT/12-4/5.8/120 EA - 08714729140184 ÍÊ!(gO=.!tEÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165550 ÌM0Ç!0WR&Î +M0011655500 Ì+MÇÂ+aWÂÄÎ 16-555 DT/4-6/5/75 EA - 08714729150763 ÍÊ!(gO=/'_&Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165560 ÌM0Ç!0W\lÎ +M0011655601 Ì+MÇÂ+aX!(Î 16-556 DT/4-6/5/120 EA - 08714729150770 ÍÊ!(gO=/'feÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165590 ÌM0Ç!0WzpÎ +M0011655904 Ì+MÇÂ+a[$UÎ 16-559 DT/5-6/5/75 EA - 08714729150794 ÍÊ!(gO=/'~oÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165600 ÌM0Ç!0XÂjÎ +M001165600$ Ì+M0Ç!0XÂÈ$6Î 16-560 DT/5-6/5/120 EA - 08714729150800 ÍÊ!(gO=/(ÂaÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165630 ÌM0Ç!0X>nÎ +M001165630% Ì+M0Ç!0X>È%bÎ 16-563 DT/6-6/5/75 EA - 08714729150824 ÍÊ!(gO=/(8kÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165640 ÌM0Ç!0XHMÎ +M0011656400 Ì+MÇÂ+a`ÂXÎ 16-564 DT/6-6/5/120 EA - 08714729150831 ÍÊ!(gO=/(?CÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165670 ÌM0Ç!0XfQÎ +M0011656703 Ì+MÇÂ+ac#ÉÎ 16-567 DT/7-6/5.8T/75 EA - 08714729150855 ÍÊ!(gO=/(WMÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165680 ÌM0Ç!0Xp0Î +M0011656804 Ì+MÇÂ+ad$-Î 16-568 DT/7-6/5.8T/120 EA - 08714729150862 ÍÊ!(gO=/(^%Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165710 ÌM0Ç!0Y*OÎ +M001165710+ Ì+M0Ç!0Y*È+lÎ 16-571 DT/8-6/5.8/75 EA - 08714729150886 ÍÊ!(gO=/(v/Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001165720 ÌM0Ç!0Y4.Î +M001165720% Ì+M0Ç!0Y4È%ÄÎ 16-572 DT/8-6/5.8/120 EA - 08714729190639 ÍÊ!(gO=3&G0Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001166510 ÌM0Ç!0a*ÃÎ +M001166510/ Ì+M0Ç!0a*È/eÎ 16-651 DT/9-6/5.8/75 EA - 08714729190653 ÍÊ!(gO=3&UGÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001166520 ÌM0Ç!0a4^Î +M001166520+ Ì+M0Ç!0a4È+&Î 16-652 DT/9-6/5.8/120 EA - 08714729190660 ÍÊ!(gO=3&\ÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001166550 ÌM0Ç!0aRbÎ +M0011665501 Ì+MÇÂ+bW!'Î 16-655 DT/10-6/5.8/75 EA - 08714729190684 ÍÊ!(gO=3&t)Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001166560 ÌM0Ç!0a\AÎ +M0011665602 Ì+MÇÂ+bX"6Î 16-656 DT/10-6/5.8/120 EA - 08714729190691 ÍÊ!(gO=3&{hÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001166590 ÌM0Ç!0azEÎ +M0011665905 Ì+MÇÂ+b[%cÎ 16-659 DT/12-6/5.8/75 EA - 08714729190707 ÍÊ!(gO=3''MÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001166600 ÌM0Ç!0bÂ?Î +M001166600/ Ì+M0Ç!0bÂÈ/ÇÎ 16-660 DT/12-6/5.8/120 EA - 08714729190714 ÍÊ!(gO=3'.%Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M00116805I0 ÌMÇÂ+d%ÈI0oÎ +M00116805I0G Ì+MÇÂ+d%ÈI0GpÎ 16-805I DG/3-2/5/75 EA - 08714729163527 ÍÊ!(gO=0C;0Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M00116809I0 ÌMÇÂ+d)ÈI0ÂÎ +M00116809I0K Ì+MÇÂ+d)ÈI0KQÎ 16-809I DG/3-4/5/75 EA - 08714729163565 ÍÊ!(gO=0CaQÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M00116813I0 ÌMÇÂ+d-ÈI08Î +M00116813I0F Ì+MÇÂ+d-ÈI0F6Î 16-813I DG/3-10/5/75 EA - 08714729163602 ÍÊ!(gO=0D"%Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M00116814I0 ÌMÇÂ+d.ÈI0>Î +M00116814I0G Ì+MÇÂ+d.ÈI0GHÎ 16-814I DG/3-10/5/120 EA - 08714729163619 ÍÊ!(gO=0D3WÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M00116828I0 ÌMÇÂ+d<ÈI0+Î +M00116828I0L Ì+MÇÂ+d<ÈI0LzÎ 16-828I DG/4-4/5/120 EA - 08714729163756 ÍÊ!(gO=0EXwÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M00116847I0 ÌMÇÂ+dOÈI06Î +M00116847I0M Ì+MÇÂ+dOÈI0M<Î 16-847I DG/5-4/5/75 EA - 08714729163947 ÍÊ!(gO=0GO6Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M00116848I0 ÌMÇÂ+dPÈI0<Î +M00116848I0N Ì+MÇÂ+dPÈI0NNÎ 16-848I DG/5-4/5/120 EA - 08714729163954 ÍÊ!(gO=0GVuÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M00116853I0 ÌMÇÂ+dUÈI0ZÎ +M00116853I0J Ì+MÇÂ+dUÈI0JEÎ 16-853I DG/5-10/5/75 EA - 08714729164005 ÍÊ!(gO=0H%`Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M00116854I0 ÌMÇÂ+dVÈI0`Î +M00116854I0K Ì+MÇÂ+dVÈI0KWÎ 16-854I DG/5-10/5/120 EA - 08714729164012 ÍÊ!(gO=0H,8Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M00116869I0 ÌMÇÂ+deÈI0SÎ +M00116869I0Q Ì+MÇÂ+deÈI0Q4Î 16-869I DG/6-4/5/150 EA - 08714729164166 ÍÊ!(gO=0Ib#Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M00116873I0 ÌMÇÂ+diÈI0kÎ +M00116873I0L Ì+MÇÂ+diÈI0LÄÎ 16-873I DG/6-10/5/75 EA - 08714729164203 ÍÊ!(gO=0J#^Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M00116887I0 ÌMÇÂ+dwÈI0XÎ +M00116887I0Q Ì+MÇÂ+dwÈI0QKÎ 16-887I DG/7-4/5/75 EA - 08714729164340 ÍÊ!(gO=0KH~Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M00116901I0 ÌMÇÂ+e!ÈI0\Î +M00116901I0D Ì+MÇÂ+e!ÈI0D9Î 16-901I DG/8-2/5.8T/75 EA - 08714729190769 ÍÊ!(gO=3'exÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M00116906I0 ÌMÇÂ+e&ÈI0zÎ +M00116906I0I Ì+MÇÂ+e&ÈI0I,Î 16-906I DG/8-3/5.8T/120 EA - 08714729164548 ÍÊ!(gO=0MPoÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M00116909I0 ÌMÇÂ+e)ÈI0%Î +M00116909I0L Ì+MÇÂ+e)ÈI0LbÎ 16-909I DG/8-4/5.8T/75 EA - 08714729190776 ÍÊ!(gO=3'lPÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169410 ÌM0Ç!0~*_Î +M001169410% Ì+M0Ç!0~*È%eÎ 16-941 DT/3-2/5/135 EA - 08714729321507 ÍÊ!(gO=@/'ÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169420 ÌM0Ç!0~4>Î +M0011694200 Ì+MÇÂ+eJÂ=Î 16-942 DT/3-4/5/135 EA - 08714729321514 ÍÊ!(gO=@/.YÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169430 ÌM0Ç!0~>ÈÎ +M0011694301 Ì+MÇÂ+eK!LÎ 16-943 DT/3-10/5/135 EA - 08714729321521 ÍÊ!(gO=@/51Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169440 ÌM0Ç!0~HcÎ +M0011694402 Ì+MÇÂ+eL"[Î 16-944 DT/4-1.5/5/135 EA - 08714729321538 ÍÊ!(gO=@/FcÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169450 ÌM0Ç!0~RBÎ +M0011694503 Ì+MÇÂ+eM#jÎ 16-945 DT/4-2/5/135 EA - 08714729321545 ÍÊ!(gO=@/M;Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169460 ÌM0Ç!0~\!Î +M0011694604 Ì+MÇÂ+eN$yÎ 16-946 DT/4-3/5/135 EA - 08714729321552 ÍÊ!(gO=@/TzÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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(GS1-128)

ANGIOPLASTY M001169470 ÌM0Ç!0~fgÎ +M0011694705 Ì+MÇÂ+eO%!Î 16-947 DT/4-4/5/135 EA - 08714729321569 ÍÊ!(gO=@/eEÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169480 ÌM0Ç!0~pFÎ +M0011694806 Ì+MÇÂ+eP&0Î 16-948 DT/4-6/5/135 EA - 08714729402312 ÍÊ!(gO=H7,XÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169490 ÌM0Ç!0~z%Î +M0011694907 Ì+MÇÂ+eQ'?Î 16-949 DT/4-10/5/135 EA - 08714729321576 ÍÊ!(gO=@/lÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169510 ÌM0Ç!0Ã*eÎ +M0011695100 Ì+MÇÂ+eSÂ|Î 16-951 DT/5-2/5/135 EA - 08714729321590 ÍÊ!(gO=@/z4Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169520 ÌM0Ç!0Ã4DÎ +M0011695201 Ì+MÇÂ+eT!$Î 16-952 DT/5-3/5/135 EA - 08714729321606 ÍÊ!(gO=@0&ÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169530 ÌM0Ç!0Ã>#Î +M0011695302 Ì+MÇÂ+eU"3Î 16-953 DT/5-4/5/135 EA - 08714729321613 ÍÊ!(gO=@0-XÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169540 ÌM0Ç!0ÃHiÎ +M0011695403 Ì+MÇÂ+eV#BÎ 16-954 DT/5-6/5/135 EA - 08714729589778 ÍÊ!(gO=ZÅn=Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169550 ÌM0Ç!0ÃRHÎ +M0011695504 Ì+MÇÂ+eW$QÎ 16-955 DT/5-10/5/135 EA - 08714729321620 ÍÊ!(gO=@040Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169570 ÌM0Ç!0ÃfmÎ +M0011695706 Ì+MÇÂ+eY&oÎ 16-957 DT/6-2/5/135 EA - 08714729321644 ÍÊ!(gO=@0L:Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169580 ÌM0Ç!0ÃpLÎ +M0011695807 Ì+MÇÂ+eZ'~Î 16-958 DT/6-3/5/135 EA - 08714729321651 ÍÊ!(gO=@0SyÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169590 ÌM0Ç!0Ãz+Î +M0011695908 Ì+MÇÂ+e[(&Î 16-959 DT/6-4/5/135 EA - 08714729321668 ÍÊ!(gO=@0dDÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169600 ÌM0Ç!0ÄÂ%Î +M0011696000 Ì+MÇÂ+e\ÂTÎ 16-960 DT/6-6/5/135 EA - 08714729402329 ÍÊ!(gO=H7=#Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169610 ÌM0Ç!0Ä*kÎ +M0011696101 Ì+MÇÂ+e]!cÎ 16-961 DT/6-10/5/135 EA - 08714729321675 ÍÊ!(gO=@0kÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169620 ÌM0Ç!0Ä4JÎ +M0011696202 Ì+MÇÂ+e^"rÎ 16-962 DT/7-1.5/5/135 EA - 08714729321682 ÍÊ!(gO=@0r[Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169630 ÌM0Ç!0Ä>)Î +M0011696303 Ì+MÇÂ+e_#ÅÎ 16-963 DT/7-2/5/135 EA - 08714729321699 ÍÊ!(gO=@0Ç&Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169640 ÌM0Ç!0ÄHoÎ +M0011696404 Ì+MÇÂ+e`$)Î 16-964 DT/7-3/5/135 EA - 08714729321705 ÍÊ!(gO=@1%ÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169650 ÌM0Ç!0ÄRNÎ +M0011696505 Ì+MÇÂ+ea%8Î 16-965 DT/7-4/5/135 EA - 08714729321712 ÍÊ!(gO=@1,WÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169660 ÌM0Ç!0Ä\-Î +M0011696606 Ì+MÇÂ+eb&GÎ 16-966 DT/7-6/5.8T/135 EA - 08714729402336 ÍÊ!(gO=H7DbÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169670 ÌM0Ç!0ÄfsÎ +M0011696707 Ì+MÇÂ+ec'VÎ 16-967 DT/7-10/5.8T/135 EA - 08714729321729 ÍÊ!(gO=@1="Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169690 ÌM0Ç!0Äz1Î +M0011696909 Ì+MÇÂ+ee)tÎ 16-969 DT/8-2/5.8T/135 EA - 08714729321743 ÍÊ!(gO=@1K9Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169700 ÌM0Ç!0ÅÂ+Î +M0011697001 Ì+MÇÂ+ef!;Î 16-970 DT/8-3/5.8T/135 EA - 08714729321750 ÍÊ!(gO=@1RxÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169710 ÌM0Ç!0Å*qÎ +M0011697102 Ì+MÇÂ+eg"JÎ 16-971 DT/8-4/5.8T/135 EA - 08714729321767 ÍÊ!(gO=@1cCÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169720 ÌM0Ç!0Å4PÎ +M0011697203 Ì+MÇÂ+eh#YÎ 16-972 DT/8-6/5.8/135 EA - 08714729402343 ÍÊ!(gO=H7K:Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169730 ÌM0Ç!0Å>/Î +M0011697304 Ì+MÇÂ+ei$hÎ 16-973 DT/8-8/5.8/135 EA - 08714729321774 ÍÊ!(gO=@1jÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169740 ÌM0Ç!0ÅHuÎ +M0011697405 Ì+MÇÂ+ej%wÎ 16-974 DT/9-2/5.8/135 EA - 08714729321781 ÍÊ!(gO=@1qZÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169750 ÌM0Ç!0ÅRTÎ +M0011697506 Ì+MÇÂ+ek&ÊÎ 16-975 DT/9-4/5.8/135 EA - 08714729321798 ÍÊ!(gO=@1Æ%Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169760 ÌM0Ç!0Å\3Î +M0011697607 Ì+MÇÂ+el'.Î 16-976 DT/10-2/5.8/135 EA - 08714729321804 ÍÊ!(gO=@2$~Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001169770 ÌM0Ç!0ÅfyÎ +M0011697708 Ì+MÇÂ+em(=Î 16-977 DT/10-4/5.8/135 EA - 08714729321811 ÍÊ!(gO=@2+VÎ - - - - - - - ‐

OCCLUSION BALLOONS M001171020 ÌM0Ç!1*4NÎ +M001171020W Ì+M0Ç!1*4ÈWcÎ 17-102 OB/7/2/65 EA - 08714729112389 ÍÊ!(gO=+7y?Î - - - - - - - ‐

OCCLUSION BALLOONS M001171030 ÌM0Ç!1*>-Î +M001171030X Ì+M0Ç!1*>ÈXVÎ 17-103 OB/7/2/100 EA - 08714729112396 ÍÊ!(gO=+7Ä~Î - - - - - - - ‐

OTHER ENDO M001171050 ÌM0Ç!1*RRÎ +M001171050Z Ì+M0Ç!1*RÈZ<Î 17-105 EQL/20/7/2/65 EA - 08714729402350 ÍÊ!(gO=H7RyÎ - - - - - - - ‐

OTHER ENDO M001171060 ÌM0Ç!1*\1Î +M001171060- Ì+M0Ç!1*\È-fÎ 17-106 EQL/20/7/2/100 EA - 08714729402367 ÍÊ!(gO=H7cDÎ - - - - - - - ‐

OTHER ENDO M001171070 ÌM0Ç!1*fwÎ +M001171070. Ì+M0Ç!1*fÈ.YÎ 17-107 EQL/27/7/2/65 EA - 08714729402374 ÍÊ!(gO=H7jÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

OTHER ENDO M001171080 ÌM0Ç!1*pVÎ +M001171080 Ì+M0Ç!1*pÈÂÈÎ 17-108 EQL/27/7/2/100 EA - 08714729402381 ÍÊ!(gO=H7q[Î - - - - - - - ‐

OTHER ENDO M001171090 ÌM0Ç!1*z5Î +M001171090$ Ì+M0Ç!1*zÈ$.Î 17-109 EQL/33/7/2/65 EA - 08714729402398 ÍÊ!(gO=H7Æ&Î - - - - - - - ‐

OTHER ENDO M001171100 ÌM0Ç!1+Â/Î +M001171100V Ì+M0Ç!1+ÂÈV'Î 17-110 EQL/33/7/2/100 EA - 08714729402404 ÍÊ!(gO=H8$ÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

OTHER ENDO M001171110 ÌM0Ç!1+*uÎ +M001171110W Ì+M0Ç!1+*ÈWÅÎ 17-111 EQL/40/7/2/65 EA - 08714729402411 ÍÊ!(gO=H8+WÎ - - - - - - - ‐

OTHER ENDO M001171120 ÌM0Ç!1+4TÎ +M001171120X Ì+M0Ç!1+4ÈXtÎ 17-112 EQL/40/7/2/100 EA - 08714729402428 ÍÊ!(gO=H8<"Î - - - - - - - ‐

OCCLUSION BALLOONS M001173010 ÌM0Ç!1>*ÄÎ +M001173010X Ì+M0Ç!1>*ÈXBÎ 17-301 OB/6-6/2/80 EA - 08714729112495 ÍÊ!(gO=+8Ã}Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001174520 ÌM0Ç!1M4RÎ +M001174520/ Ì+M0Ç!1M4È//Î 17-452 Pathblazer/4.0-4.0/40 EA - 04562177070034 ÍÊ!$X5m'ÂB<Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001174540 ÌM0Ç!1MHwÎ +M001174540% Ì+M0Ç!1MHÈ%kÎ 17-454 Pathblazer/5.0-4.0/40 EA - 04562177070058 ÍÊ!$X5m'ÂZFÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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ANGIOPLASTY M001174560 ÌM0Ç!1M\5Î +M0011745601 Ì+MÇÂ+jX!^Î 17-456 Pathblazer/6.0-4.0/40 EA - 04562177070072 ÍÊ!$X5m'Âh]Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001174610 ÌM0Ç!1N*yÎ +M001174610/ Ì+M0Ç!1N*È/MÎ 17-461 Pathblazer/4.0-4.0/90 EA - 04562177070126 ÍÊ!$X5m'!:cÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001174630 ÌM0Ç!1N>7Î +M001174630% Ì+M0Ç!1N>È%"Î 17-463 Pathblazer/5.0-4.0/90 EA - 04562177070140 ÍÊ!$X5m'!HzÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001174650 ÌM0Ç!1NR\Î +M0011746501 Ì+MÇÂ+ja!6Î 17-465 Pathblazer/6.0-4.0/90 EA - 04562177070164 ÍÊ!$X5m'!`ÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175550 ÌM0Ç!1WR+Î +M0011755501 Ì+MÇÂ+kW!]Î 17-555 UT SDS /4-2/5.3/50 EA - 08714729353492 ÍÊ!(gO=CB|%Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175560 ÌM0Ç!1W\qÎ +M0011755602 Ì+MÇÂ+kX"lÎ 17-556 UT SDS /4-2/5.3/75 EA - 08714729353508 ÍÊ!(gO=CC(qÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175570 ÌM0Ç!1WfPÎ +M0011755703 Ì+MÇÂ+kY#{Î 17-557 UT SDS /4-2/5.3/90 EA - 08714729353515 ÍÊ!(gO=CC/IÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175580 ÌM0Ç!1Wp/Î +M0011755804 Ì+MÇÂ+kZ$#Î 17-558 UT SDS/ 4-2/5.3/135 EA - 08714729353522 ÍÊ!(gO=CC6!Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175610 ÌM0Ç!1X*NÎ +M001175610+ Ì+M0Ç!1X*È+kÎ 17-561 UT SDS 4-3/5.3/75 EA - 08714729402473 ÍÊ!(gO=H8iÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175620 ÌM0Ç!1X4-Î +M001175620% Ì+M0Ç!1X4È%ÃÎ 17-562 UT SDS /4-3/5.3/90 EA - 08714729353539 ÍÊ!(gO=CCGSÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175630 ÌM0Ç!1X>sÎ +M0011756300 Ì+MÇÂ+k_Â&Î 17-563 UT SDS /4-3/5.3/135 EA - 08714729353546 ÍÊ!(gO=CCN+Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175650 ÌM0Ç!1XR1Î +M0011756502 Ì+MÇÂ+ka"DÎ 17-565 UT SDS /4-4/5.3/50 EA - 08714729353553 ÍÊ!(gO=CCUjÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175660 ÌM0Ç!1X\wÎ +M0011756603 Ì+MÇÂ+kb#SÎ 17-566 UT SDS /4-4/5.3/75 EA - 08714729353560 ÍÊ!(gO=CC\BÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175670 ÌM0Ç!1XfVÎ +M0011756704 Ì+MÇÂ+kc$bÎ 17-567 UT SDS /4-4/5.3/90 EA - 08714729353577 ÍÊ!(gO=CCmtÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175680 ÌM0Ç!1Xp5Î +M0011756805 Ì+MÇÂ+kd%qÎ 17-568 UT SDS /4-4/5.3/135 EA - 08714729353584 ÍÊ!(gO=CCtLÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175710 ÌM0Ç!1Y*TÎ +M001175710% Ì+M0Ç!1Y*È%6Î 17-571 UT SDS /4-6/5.3/75 EA - 08714729353591 ÍÊ!(gO=CC{$Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175720 ÌM0Ç!1Y43Î +M0011757200 Ì+MÇÂ+khÂeÎ 17-572 UT SDS /4-6/5.3/90 EA - 08714729353607 ÍÊ!(gO=CD'pÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175730 ÌM0Ç!1Y>yÎ +M0011757301 Ì+MÇÂ+ki!tÎ 17-573 UT SDS /4-6/5.3/135 EA - 08714729353614 ÍÊ!(gO=CD.HÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175760 ÌM0Ç!1Y\}Î +M0011757604 Ì+MÇÂ+kl$:Î 17-576 UT SDS /4-8/5.3/75 EA - 08714729353621 ÍÊ!(gO=CD5ÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175770 ÌM0Ç!1Yf\Î +M0011757705 Ì+MÇÂ+km%IÎ 17-577 UT SDS /4-8/5.3/90 EA - 08714729353638 ÍÊ!(gO=CDFRÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175780 ÌM0Ç!1Yp;Î +M0011757806 Ì+MÇÂ+kn&XÎ 17-578 UT SDS /4-8/5.3/135 EA - 08714729353645 ÍÊ!(gO=CDM*Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175830 ÌM0Ç!1Z>ÃÎ +M0011758302 Ì+MÇÂ+ks"[Î 17-583 UT SDS/ 5-1.5/5.3/135 EA - 08714729353676 ÍÊ!(gO=CDlsÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175850 ÌM0Ç!1ZR=Î +M0011758504 Ì+MÇÂ+ku$yÎ 17-585 UT SDS/ 5-2/5.3/50 EA - 08714729353683 ÍÊ!(gO=CDsKÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175860 ÌM0Ç!1Z\ÇÎ +M0011758605 Ì+MÇÂ+kv%!Î 17-586 UT SDS/5-2/5.3/75 EA - 08714729353690 ÍÊ!(gO=CDz#Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175870 ÌM0Ç!1ZfbÎ +M0011758706 Ì+MÇÂ+kw&0Î 17-587 UT SDS /5-2/5.3/90 EA - 08714729353706 ÍÊ!(gO=CE&oÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175880 ÌM0Ç!1ZpAÎ +M0011758807 Ì+MÇÂ+kx'?Î 17-588 UT SDS /5-2/5.3/135 EA - 08714729353713 ÍÊ!(gO=CE-GÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175910 ÌM0Ç!1[*`Î +M0011759101 Ì+MÇÂ+k{!$Î 17-591 UT SDS /5-3/5.3/75 EA - 08714729353720 ÍÊ!(gO=CE4ÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175920 ÌM0Ç!1[4?Î +M0011759202 Ì+MÇÂ+k|"3Î 17-592 UT SDS /5-3/5.3/90 EA - 08714729353737 ÍÊ!(gO=CEEQÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175930 ÌM0Ç!1[>ÉÎ +M0011759303 Ì+MÇÂ+k}#BÎ 17-593 UT SDS /5-3/5.3/135 EA - 08714729353744 ÍÊ!(gO=CEL)Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175950 ÌM0Ç!1[RCÎ +M0011759505 Ì+MÇÂ+kÃ%`Î 17-595 UT SDS /5-4/5.3/50 EA - 08714729353751 ÍÊ!(gO=CEShÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175960 ÌM0Ç!1[\"Î +M0011759606 Ì+MÇÂ+kÄ&oÎ 17-596 UT SDS /5-4/5.3/75 EA - 08714729353768 ÍÊ!(gO=CEd3Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175970 ÌM0Ç!1[fhÎ +M0011759707 Ì+MÇÂ+kÅ'~Î 17-597 UT SDS/5-4/5.3/90 EA - 08714729353775 ÍÊ!(gO=CEkrÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001175980 ÌM0Ç!1[pGÎ +M0011759808 Ì+MÇÂ+kÆ(&Î 17-598 UT SDS /5-4/5.3/135 EA - 08714729353782 ÍÊ!(gO=CErJÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176010 ÌM0Ç!1\*fÎ +M001176010- Ì+M0Ç!1\*È-4Î 17-601 UT SDS/ 5-6/5.3/75 EA - 08714729353799 ÍÊ!(gO=CEÇ|Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176020 ÌM0Ç!1\4EÎ +M001176020. Ì+M0Ç!1\4È.'Î 17-602 UT SDS/ 5-6/5.3/90 EA - 08714729353805 ÍÊ!(gO=CF%nÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176030 ÌM0Ç!1\>$Î +M001176030 Ì+M0Ç!1\>ÈÂRÎ 17-603 UT SDS /5-6/5.3/135 EA - 08714729353812 ÍÊ!(gO=CF,FÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176060 ÌM0Ç!1\\(Î +M001176060+ Ì+M0Ç!1\\È+{Î 17-606 UT SDS /5-8/5.3/75 EA - 08714729353829 ÍÊ!(gO=CF=xÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176070 ÌM0Ç!1\fnÎ +M001176070% Ì+M0Ç!1\fÈ%(Î 17-607 UT SDS/ 5-8/5.3/90 EA - 08714729353836 ÍÊ!(gO=CFDPÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176080 ÌM0Ç!1\pMÎ +M0011760800 Ì+MÇÂ+l(ÂGÎ 17-608 UT SDS /5-8/5.3/135 EA - 08714729353843 ÍÊ!(gO=CFK(Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176110 ÌM0Ç!1]*lÎ +M001176110. Ì+M0Ç!1]*È.EÎ 17-611 UT SDS/ 6-1.5/5.3/75 EA - 08714729353850 ÍÊ!(gO=CFRgÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176130 ÌM0Ç!1]>*Î +M001176130$ Ì+M0Ç!1]>È$ÅÎ 17-613 UT SDS /6-1.5/5.3/135 EA - 08714729353874 ÍÊ!(gO=CFjqÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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ANGIOPLASTY M001176150 ÌM0Ç!1]ROÎ +M001176150+ Ì+M0Ç!1]RÈ+2Î 17-615 UT SDS/ 6-2/5.3/50 EA - 08714729353881 ÍÊ!(gO=CFqIÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176160 ÌM0Ç!1]\.Î +M001176160% Ì+M0Ç!1]\È%FÎ 17-616 UT SDS /6-2/5.3/75 EA - 08714729353898 ÍÊ!(gO=CFÆ{Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176170 ÌM0Ç!1]ftÎ +M0011761700 Ì+MÇÂ+l1ÂÊÎ 17-617 UT SDS/ 6-2/5.3/90 EA - 08714729353904 ÍÊ!(gO=CG$mÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176180 ÌM0Ç!1]pSÎ +M0011761801 Ì+MÇÂ+l2!.Î 17-618 UT SDS /6-2/5.3/135 EA - 08714729353911 ÍÊ!(gO=CG+EÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176210 ÌM0Ç!1^*rÎ +M001176210 Ì+M0Ç!1^*ÈÂ'Î 17-621 UT SDS/6-3/5.3/75 EA - 08714729353928 ÍÊ!(gO=CG<wÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176220 ÌM0Ç!1^4QÎ +M001176220$ Ì+M0Ç!1^4È$8Î 17-622 UT SDS/6-3/5.3/90 EA - 08714729353935 ÍÊ!(gO=CGCOÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176230 ÌM0Ç!1^>0Î +M001176230/ Ì+M0Ç!1^>È/(Î 17-623 UT SDS/6-3/5.3/135 EA - 08714729353942 ÍÊ!(gO=CGJ'Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176250 ÌM0Ç!1^RUÎ +M001176250% Ì+M0Ç!1^RÈ%dÎ 17-625 UT SDS/6-4/5.3/50 EA - 08714729353959 ÍÊ!(gO=CG[YÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176260 ÌM0Ç!1^\4Î +M0011762600 Ì+MÇÂ+l:Â^Î 17-626 UT SDS/6-4/5.3/75 EA - 08714729353966 ÍÊ!(gO=CGb1Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176270 ÌM0Ç!1^fzÎ +M0011762701 Ì+MÇÂ+l;!mÎ 17-627 UT SDS/6-4/5.3/90 EA - 08714729353973 ÍÊ!(gO=CGipÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176280 ÌM0Ç!1^pYÎ +M0011762802 Ì+MÇÂ+l<"|Î 17-628 UT SDS/6-4/5.3/135 EA - 08714729353980 ÍÊ!(gO=CGpHÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176310 ÌM0Ç!1_*xÎ +M001176310$ Ì+M0Ç!1_*È$VÎ 17-631 UT SDS/6-6/5.3/75 EA - 08714729353997 ÍÊ!(gO=CGÅzÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176320 ÌM0Ç!1_4WÎ +M001176320/ Ì+M0Ç!1_4È/FÎ 17-632 UT SDS/6-6/5.3/90 EA - 08714729354000 ÍÊ!(gO=CHÂQÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176330 ÌM0Ç!1_>6Î +M001176330+ Ì+M0Ç!1_>È+nÎ 17-633 UT SDS/6-6/5.3/135 EA - 08714729354017 ÍÊ!(gO=CH1ÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176360 ÌM0Ç!1_\:Î +M0011763601 Ì+MÇÂ+lD!EÎ 17-636 UT SDS/6-8/5.3/75 EA - 08714729354024 ÍÊ!(gO=CH8[Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176370 ÌM0Ç!1_fÄÎ +M0011763702 Ì+MÇÂ+lE"TÎ 17-637 UT SDS/6-8/5.3/90 EA - 08714729354031 ÍÊ!(gO=CH?3Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176380 ÌM0Ç!1_p_Î +M0011763803 Ì+MÇÂ+lF#cÎ 17-638 UT SDS/6-8/5.3/135 EA - 08714729354048 ÍÊ!(gO=CHPeÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176430 ÌM0Ç!1`><Î +M001176430% Ì+M0Ç!1`>È%9Î 17-643 UT SDS/7-1.5/5.3/135 EA - 08714729354079 ÍÊ!(gO=CHoGÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176450 ÌM0Ç!1`RaÎ +M0011764501 Ì+MÇÂ+lM!ÈÎ 17-645 UT SDS/7-2/5.3/50 EA - 08714729354086 ÍÊ!(gO=CHvÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176460 ÌM0Ç!1`\@Î +M0011764602 Ì+MÇÂ+lN",Î 17-646 UT SDS/7-2/5.3/75 EA - 08714729354093 ÍÊ!(gO=CH}^Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176470 ÌM0Ç!1`fÊÎ +M0011764703 Ì+MÇÂ+lO#;Î 17-647 UT SDS/7-2/5.3/90 EA - 08714729354109 ÍÊ!(gO=CI)CÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176480 ÌM0Ç!1`peÎ +M0011764804 Ì+MÇÂ+lP$JÎ 17-648 UT SDS/7-2/5.3/135 EA - 08714729354116 ÍÊ!(gO=CI0ÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176510 ÌM0Ç!1a*ÈÎ +M001176510+ Ì+M0Ç!1a*È+CÎ 17-651 UT SDS/7-3/5.3/75 EA - 08714729354123 ÍÊ!(gO=CI7ZÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176520 ÌM0Ç!1a4cÎ +M001176520% Ì+M0Ç!1a4È%WÎ 17-652 UT SDS/7-3/5.3/90 EA - 08714729354130 ÍÊ!(gO=CI>2Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176530 ÌM0Ç!1a>BÎ +M0011765300 Ì+MÇÂ+lUÂMÎ 17-653 UT SDS/7-3/5.3/135 EA - 08714729354147 ÍÊ!(gO=CIOdÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176550 ÌM0Ç!1aRgÎ +M0011765502 Ì+MÇÂ+lW"kÎ 17-655 UT SDS/7-4/5.3/50 EA - 08714729354154 ÍÊ!(gO=CIV<Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176560 ÌM0Ç!1a\FÎ +M0011765603 Ì+MÇÂ+lX#zÎ 17-656 UT SDS/7-4/5.3/75 EA - 08714729354161 ÍÊ!(gO=CI]{Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176570 ÌM0Ç!1af%Î +M0011765704 Ì+MÇÂ+lY$"Î 17-657 UT SDS/7-4/5.3/90 EA - 08714729354178 ÍÊ!(gO=CInFÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176580 ÌM0Ç!1apkÎ +M0011765805 Ì+MÇÂ+lZ%1Î 17-658 UT SDS/7-4/5.3/135 EA - 08714729354185 ÍÊ!(gO=CIuÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176610 ÌM0Ç!1b*#Î +M001176610% Ì+M0Ç!1b*È%uÎ 17-661 UT SDS/7-6/5.3/75 EA - 08714729354192 ÍÊ!(gO=CI|]Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176620 ÌM0Ç!1b4iÎ +M0011766200 Ì+MÇÂ+l^Â%Î 17-662 UT SDS/7-6/5.3/90 EA - 08714729354208 ÍÊ!(gO=CJ(BÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176630 ÌM0Ç!1b>HÎ +M0011766301 Ì+MÇÂ+l_!4Î 17-663 UT SDS/7-6/5.3/135 EA - 08714729354215 ÍÊ!(gO=CJ/ÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176660 ÌM0Ç!1b\LÎ +M0011766604 Ì+MÇÂ+lb$aÎ 17-666 UT SDS/7-8/5.3/75 EA - 08714729354222 ÍÊ!(gO=CJ6YÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176670 ÌM0Ç!1bf+Î +M0011766705 Ì+MÇÂ+lc%pÎ 17-667 UT SDS/7-8/5.3/90 EA - 08714729354239 ÍÊ!(gO=CJG$Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176680 ÌM0Ç!1bpqÎ +M0011766806 Ì+MÇÂ+ld&ÃÎ 17-668 UT SDS/7-8/5.3/135 EA - 08714729354246 ÍÊ!(gO=CJNcÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176730 ÌM0Ç!1c>NÎ +M0011767302 Ì+MÇÂ+li"ÆÎ 17-673 UT SDS/8-1.5/5.3/135 EA - 08714729354260 ÍÊ!(gO=CJ\zÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176750 ÌM0Ç!1cRsÎ +M0011767504 Ì+MÇÂ+lk$9Î 17-675 UT SDS/8-2/5.3/50 EA - 08714729354277 ÍÊ!(gO=CJmEÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176760 ÌM0Ç!1c\RÎ +M0011767605 Ì+MÇÂ+ll%HÎ 17-676 UT SDS/8-2/5.3/75 EA - 08714729354284 ÍÊ!(gO=CJtÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176770 ÌM0Ç!1cf1Î +M0011767706 Ì+MÇÂ+lm&WÎ 17-677 UT SDS/8-2/5.3/90 EA - 08714729354291 ÍÊ!(gO=CJ{\Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176780 ÌM0Ç!1cpwÎ +M0011767807 Ì+MÇÂ+ln'fÎ 17-678 UT SDS/8-2/5.3/135 EA - 08714729354307 ÍÊ!(gO=CK'AÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176810 ÌM0Ç!1d*/Î +M0011768101 Ì+MÇÂ+lq!KÎ 17-681 UT SDS/8-3/5.3/75 EA - 08714729354321 ÍÊ!(gO=CK5XÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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ANGIOPLASTY M001176820 ÌM0Ç!1d4uÎ +M0011768202 Ì+MÇÂ+lr"ZÎ 17-682 UT SDS/8-3/5.3/90 EA - 08714729354338 ÍÊ!(gO=CKF#Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176830 ÌM0Ç!1d>TÎ +M0011768303 Ì+MÇÂ+ls#iÎ 17-683 UT SDS/8-3/5.3/135 EA - 08714729354345 ÍÊ!(gO=CKMbÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176850 ÌM0Ç!1dRyÎ +M0011768505 Ì+MÇÂ+lu%ÂÎ 17-685 UT SDS/8-4/5.3/50 EA - 08714729354352 ÍÊ!(gO=CKT:Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176860 ÌM0Ç!1d\XÎ +M0011768606 Ì+MÇÂ+lv&/Î 17-686 UT SDS/8-4/5.3/75 EA - 08714729354369 ÍÊ!(gO=CKelÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176870 ÌM0Ç!1df7Î +M0011768707 Ì+MÇÂ+lw'>Î 17-687 UT SDS/8-4/5.3/90 EA - 08714729354376 ÍÊ!(gO=CKlDÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176880 ÌM0Ç!1dp}Î +M0011768808 Ì+MÇÂ+lx(MÎ 17-688 UT SDS/8-4/5.3/135 EA - 08714729354383 ÍÊ!(gO=CKsÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176910 ÌM0Ç!1e*5Î +M0011769102 Ì+MÇÂ+l{"2Î 17-691 UT SDS/8-6/5.8/75 EA - 08714729354390 ÍÊ!(gO=CKz[Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176920 ÌM0Ç!1e4{Î +M0011769203 Ì+MÇÂ+l|#AÎ 17-692 UT SDS/8-6/5.8/90 EA - 08714729354406 ÍÊ!(gO=CL&@Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176930 ÌM0Ç!1e>ZÎ +M0011769304 Ì+MÇÂ+l}$PÎ 17-693 UT SDS/8-6/5.8/135 EA - 08714729354413 ÍÊ!(gO=CL-ÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176960 ÌM0Ç!1e\^Î +M0011769607 Ì+MÇÂ+lÄ'}Î 17-696 UT SDS/8-8/5.8/75 EA - 08714729354420 ÍÊ!(gO=CL4WÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176970 ÌM0Ç!1ef=Î +M0011769708 Ì+MÇÂ+lÅ(%Î 17-697 UT SDS/8-8/5.8/90 EA - 08714729354437 ÍÊ!(gO=CLE"Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001176980 ÌM0Ç!1epÇÎ +M0011769809 Ì+MÇÂ+lÆ)4Î 17-698 UT SDS/8-8/5.8/135 EA - 08714729354444 ÍÊ!(gO=CLLaÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177010 ÌM0Ç!1f*;Î +M001177010. Ì+M0Ç!1f*È.ÈÎ 17-701 UT SDS/9-2/5.8/75 EA - 08714729354451 ÍÊ!(gO=CLS9Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177020 ÌM0Ç!1f4ÅÎ +M001177020 Ì+M0Ç!1f4ÈÂHÎ 17-702 UT SDS/9-2/5.8/90 EA - 08714729354468 ÍÊ!(gO=CLdkÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177030 ÌM0Ç!1f>`Î +M001177030$ Ì+M0Ç!1f>È$YÎ 17-703 UT SDS/9-2/5.8/135 EA - 08714729354475 ÍÊ!(gO=CLkCÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177060 ÌM0Ç!1f\dÎ +M001177060% Ì+M0Ç!1f\È%ÉÎ 17-706 UT SDS/9-3/5.8/75 EA - 08714729354482 ÍÊ!(gO=CLrÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177070 ÌM0Ç!1ffCÎ +M0011770700 Ì+MÇÂ+m'ÂFÎ 17-707 UT SDS/9-3/5.8/90 EA - 08714729354499 ÍÊ!(gO=CLÇMÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177080 ÌM0Ç!1fp"Î +M0011770801 Ì+MÇÂ+m(!UÎ 17-708 UT SDS/9-3/5.8/135 EA - 08714729354505 ÍÊ!(gO=CM%?Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177110 ÌM0Ç!1g*AÎ +M001177110 Ì+M0Ç!1g*ÈÂfÎ 17-711 UT SDS/9-4/5.8/75 EA - 08714729354512 ÍÊ!(gO=CM,~Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177120 ÌM0Ç!1g4ÂÎ +M001177120$ Ì+M0Ç!1g4È$wÎ 17-712 UT SDS/9-4/5.8/90 EA - 08714729354529 ÍÊ!(gO=CM=IÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177130 ÌM0Ç!1g>fÎ +M001177130/ Ì+M0Ç!1g>È/gÎ 17-713 UT SDS/9-4/5.8/135 EA - 08714729354536 ÍÊ!(gO=CMD!Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177160 ÌM0Ç!1g\jÎ +M0011771600 Ì+MÇÂ+m0ÂÉÎ 17-716 UT SDS/9-6/5.8/75 EA - 08714729354543 ÍÊ!(gO=CMK`Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177170 ÌM0Ç!1gfIÎ +M0011771701 Ì+MÇÂ+m1!-Î 17-717 UT SDS/9-6/5.8/90 EA - 08714729354550 ÍÊ!(gO=CMR8Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177180 ÌM0Ç!1gp(Î +M0011771802 Ì+MÇÂ+m2"<Î 17-718 UT SDS/9-6/5.8/135 EA - 08714729354567 ÍÊ!(gO=CMcjÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177210 ÌM0Ç!1h*GÎ +M001177210$ Ì+M0Ç!1h*È$.Î 17-721 UT SDS/9-8/5.8/75 EA - 08714729354574 ÍÊ!(gO=CMjBÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177220 ÌM0Ç!1h4&Î +M001177220/ Ì+M0Ç!1h4È/ÉÎ 17-722 UT SDS/9-8/5.8/90 EA - 08714729354581 ÍÊ!(gO=CMqÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177260 ÌM0Ç!1h\pÎ +M0011772601 Ì+MÇÂ+m:!lÎ 17-726 UT SDS/10-2/5.8/75 EA - 08714729354604 ÍÊ!(gO=CN$>Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177270 ÌM0Ç!1hfOÎ +M0011772702 Ì+MÇÂ+m;"{Î 17-727 UT SDS/10-2/5.8/90 EA - 08714729354611 ÍÊ!(gO=CN+}Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177280 ÌM0Ç!1hp.Î +M0011772803 Ì+MÇÂ+m<##Î 17-728 UT SDS/10-2/5.8/135 EA - 08714729354628 ÍÊ!(gO=CN<HÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177310 ÌM0Ç!1i*MÎ +M001177310/ Ì+M0Ç!1i*È/<Î 17-731 UT SDS/10-3/5.8/75 EA - 08714729354635 ÍÊ!(gO=CNCÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177320 ÌM0Ç!1i4,Î +M001177320+ Ì+M0Ç!1i4È+dÎ 17-732 UT SDS/10-3/5.8/90 EA - 08714729354642 ÍÊ!(gO=CNJ_Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177330 ÌM0Ç!1i>rÎ +M001177330% Ì+M0Ç!1i>È%xÎ 17-733 UT SDS/10-3/5.8/135 EA - 08714729354659 ÍÊ!(gO=CN[*Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177360 ÌM0Ç!1i\vÎ +M0011773602 Ì+MÇÂ+mD"SÎ 17-736 UT SDS/10-4/5.8/75 EA - 08714729354666 ÍÊ!(gO=CNbiÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177370 ÌM0Ç!1ifUÎ +M0011773703 Ì+MÇÂ+mE#bÎ 17-737 UT SDS/10-4/5.8/90 EA - 08714729354673 ÍÊ!(gO=CNiAÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177380 ÌM0Ç!1ip4Î +M0011773804 Ì+MÇÂ+mF$qÎ 17-738 UT SDS/10-4/5.8/135 EA - 08714729354680 ÍÊ!(gO=CNpÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177410 ÌM0Ç!1j*SÎ +M001177410+ Ì+M0Ç!1j*È+ÆÎ 17-741 UT SDS/10-6/5.8/75 EA - 08714729354697 ÍÊ!(gO=CNÅKÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177420 ÌM0Ç!1j42Î +M001177420% Ì+M0Ç!1j4È%/Î 17-742 UT SDS/10-6/5.8/90 EA - 08714729354703 ÍÊ!(gO=CO#=Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177430 ÌM0Ç!1j>xÎ +M0011774300 Ì+MÇÂ+mKÂtÎ 17-743 UT SDS/10-6/5.8/135 EA - 08714729354710 ÍÊ!(gO=CO*|Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177460 ÌM0Ç!1j\|Î +M0011774603 Ì+MÇÂ+mN#:Î 17-746 UT SDS/10-8/5.8/75 EA - 08714729354727 ÍÊ!(gO=CO;GÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177470 ÌM0Ç!1jf[Î +M0011774704 Ì+MÇÂ+mO$IÎ 17-747 UT SDS/10-8/5.8/90 EA - 08714729354734 ÍÊ!(gO=COBÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001177480 ÌM0Ç!1jp:Î +M0011774805 Ì+MÇÂ+mP%XÎ 17-748 UT SDS/10-8/5.8/135 EA - 08714729354741 ÍÊ!(gO=COI^Î - - - - - - - ‐
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Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

CATHETERS M001181250 ÌM0Ç!2,RcÎ +M001181250 Ì+M0Ç!2,RÈÂvÎ 18-125 RENEGADE STC-18 
105/20/STRAIGHT/1RO

EA - 08714729444381 ÍÊ!(gO=LKqIÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001181260 ÌM0Ç!2,\BÎ +M001181260$ Ì+M0Ç!2,\È$ÂÎ 18-126 RENEGADE STC-18 
105/30/STRAIGHT/1RO

EA - 08714729444398 ÍÊ!(gO=LKÆ{Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001181270 ÌM0Ç!2,f!Î +M001181270/ Ì+M0Ç!2,fÈ/wÎ 18-127 RENEGADE STC-18 105/20/ANGLED/1RO EA - 08714729444404 ÍÊ!(gO=LL$mÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001181280 ÌM0Ç!2,pgÎ +M001181280+ Ì+M0Ç!2,pÈ+8Î 18-128 RENEGADE STC-18 105/30/ANGLED/1RO EA - 08714729444411 ÍÊ!(gO=LL+EÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001181310 ÌM0Ç!2-*ÊÎ +M001181310Z Ì+M0Ç!2-*ÈZLÎ 18-131 RENEGADE STC-18 
130/20/STRAIGHT/1RO

EA - 08714729444442 ÍÊ!(gO=LLJ'Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001181320 ÌM0Ç!2-4eÎ +M001181320- Ì+M0Ç!2-4È-vÎ 18-132 RENEGADE STC-18 
130/30/STRAIGHT/1RO

EA - 08714729444459 ÍÊ!(gO=LL[YÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001181330 ÌM0Ç!2->DÎ +M001181330. Ì+M0Ç!2->È.iÎ 18-133 RENEGADE STC-18 130/20/ANGLED/1RO EA - 08714729444466 ÍÊ!(gO=LLb1Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001181340 ÌM0Ç!2-H#Î +M001181340 Ì+M0Ç!2-HÈÂ-Î 18-134 RENEGADE STC-18 130/30/ANGLED/1RO EA - 08714729444473 ÍÊ!(gO=LLipÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001181370 ÌM0Ç!2-f'Î +M001181370+ Ì+M0Ç!2-fÈ+VÎ 18-137 RENEGADE STC-18 
150/20/STRAIGHT/1RO

EA - 08714729444503 ÍÊ!(gO=LM#lÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001181380 ÌM0Ç!2-pmÎ +M001181380% Ì+M0Ç!2-pÈ%jÎ 18-138 RENEGADE STC-18 
150/30/STRAIGHT/1RO

EA - 08714729444510 ÍÊ!(gO=LM*DÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001181390 ÌM0Ç!2-zLÎ +M0011813900 Ì+MÇÂ+qGÂpÎ 18-139 RENEGADE STC-18 150/20/ANGLED/1RO EA - 08714729444527 ÍÊ!(gO=LM;vÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001181400 ÌM0Ç!2.ÂFÎ +M001181400Z Ì+M0Ç!2.ÂÈZjÎ 18-140 RENEGADE STC-18 150/30/ANGLED/1RO EA - 08714729444534 ÍÊ!(gO=LMBNÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001182480 ÌM0Ç!28pHÎ +M0011824801 Ì+MÇÂ+rP!VÎ 18-248 RENEGADE 105/3.0/2.5/.021/20/STRAIGHT EA - 08714729375395 ÍÊ!(gO=EUÃÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001182510 ÌM0Ç!29*gÎ +M001182510 Ì+M0Ç!29*ÈÂ_Î 18-251 F/G RENEGADE 150/10/1TIP EA - 08714729235118 ÍÊ!(gO=7S2)Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001182520 ÌM0Ç!294FÎ +M001182520$ Ì+M0Ç!294È$pÎ 18-252 F/G RENEGADE 130/20/1TIP EA - 08714729235125 ÍÊ!(gO=7S9hÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001182530 ÌM0Ç!29>%Î +M001182530/ Ì+M0Ç!29>È/`Î 18-253 F/G RENEGADE 150/20/1TIP EA - 08714729322832 ÍÊ!(gO=@<@.Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001182830 ÌM0Ç!2<>7Î +M0011828300 Ì+MÇÂ+rsÂuÎ 18-283 RENEGADE HI FLO 80/20 EA - 08714729280583 ÍÊ!(gO=<%sWÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001182840 ÌM0Ç!2<H}Î +M0011828401 Ì+MÇÂ+rt!ÈÎ 18-284 RENEGADE HI FLO 105/10 EA - 08714729280590 ÍÊ!(gO=<%z/Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001182850 ÌM0Ç!2<R\Î +M0011828502 Ì+MÇÂ+ru",Î 18-285 RENEGADE HI FLO 105/20 EA - 08714729280606 ÍÊ!(gO=<&&{Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001182860 ÌM0Ç!2<\;Î +M0011828603 Ì+MÇÂ+rv#;Î 18-286 RENEGADE HI FLO 115/10 EA - 08714729280613 ÍÊ!(gO=<&-SÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001182870 ÌM0Ç!2<fÅÎ +M0011828704 Ì+MÇÂ+rw$JÎ 18-287 RENEGADE HI FLO 115/20 EA - 08714729280620 ÍÊ!(gO=<&4+Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001182880 ÌM0Ç!2<p`Î +M0011828805 Ì+MÇÂ+rx%YÎ 18-288 RENEGADE HI FLO 135/10 EA - 08714729280637 ÍÊ!(gO=<&E]Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001182890 ÌM0Ç!2<z?Î +M0011828906 Ì+MÇÂ+ry&hÎ 18-289 RENEGADE HI FLO 135/20 EA - 08714729280644 ÍÊ!(gO=<&L5Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001182900 ÌM0Ç!2=Â9Î +M001182900+ Ì+M0Ç!2=ÂÈ+2Î 18-290 RENEGADE HI FLO 150/10 EA - 08714729280651 ÍÊ!(gO=<&StÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001182910 ÌM0Ç!2=*ÃÎ +M001182910% Ì+M0Ç!2=*È%FÎ 18-291 RENEGADE HI FLO 150/20 EA - 08714729280668 ÍÊ!(gO=<&d?Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M001182980 ÌM0Ç!2=pfÎ +M0011829806 Ì+MÇÂ+rÆ&@Î 18-298 RENEGADE HI FLO 105/10 KIT EA - 08714729280736 ÍÊ!(gO=<'D\Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M001182990 ÌM0Ç!2=zEÎ +M0011829907 Ì+MÇÂ+rÇ'OÎ 18-299 RENEGADE HI FLO 105/20 KIT EA - 08714729280743 ÍÊ!(gO=<'K4Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M001183000 ÌM0Ç!2>Â?Î +M001183000X Ì+M0Ç!2>ÂÈX_Î 18-300 RENEGADE HI FLO 115/10 KIT EA - 08714729280750 ÍÊ!(gO=<'RsÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M001183010 ÌM0Ç!2>*ÉÎ +M001183010Y Ì+M0Ç!2>*ÈYRÎ 18-301 RENEGADE HI FLO 115/20 KIT EA - 08714729280767 ÍÊ!(gO=<'c>Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M001183020 ÌM0Ç!2>4dÎ +M001183020Z Ì+M0Ç!2>4ÈZEÎ 18-302 RENEGADE HI FLO 135/10 KIT EA - 08714729280774 ÍÊ!(gO=<'j}Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M001183030 ÌM0Ç!2>>CÎ +M001183030- Ì+M0Ç!2>>È-oÎ 18-303 RENEGADE HI FLO 135/20 KIT EA - 08714729280781 ÍÊ!(gO=<'qUÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001184300 ÌM0Ç!2KÂ&Î +M001184300. Ì+M0Ç!2KÂÈ.KÎ 18-430 Tangent 105/6 Straight Tip EA - 34987488562015 ÍÊ!BÆjxX4/6Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001184310 ÌM0Ç!2K*lÎ +M001184310 Ì+M0Ç!2K*ÈÂvÎ 18-431 Tangent 105/12 Straight EA - 34987488562114 ÍÊ!BÆjxX5.5Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001184320 ÌM0Ç!2K4KÎ +M001184320$ Ì+M0Ç!2K4È$ÂÎ 18-432 Tangent 105/18 Straight EA - 34987488562213 ÍÊ!BÆjxX6-4Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001184330 ÌM0Ç!2K>*Î +M001184330/ Ì+M0Ç!2K>È/wÎ 18-433 Tangent 130/6 Straight EA - 34987488562312 ÍÊ!BÆjxX7,3Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001184340 ÌM0Ç!2KHpÎ +M001184340+ Ì+M0Ç!2KHÈ+8Î 18-434 Tangent 130/12 Straight EA - 34987488562411 ÍÊ!BÆjxX8+2Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001184350 ÌM0Ç!2KROÎ +M001184350% Ì+M0Ç!2KRÈ%LÎ 18-435 Tangent 130/18 Straight EA - 34987488562510 ÍÊ!BÆjxX9*1Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001184360 ÌM0Ç!2K\.Î +M0011843600 Ì+MÇÂ+tDÂmÎ 18-436 Tangent 150/6 Straight EA - 34987488562619 ÍÊ!BÆjxX:3#Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001184370 ÌM0Ç!2KftÎ +M0011843701 Ì+MÇÂ+tE!|Î 18-437 Tangent 150/12 Straight EA - 34987488562718 ÍÊ!BÆjxX;2"Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001184380 ÌM0Ç!2KpSÎ +M0011843802 Ì+MÇÂ+tF"$Î 18-438 Tangent 150/18 Straight EA - 34987488562817 ÍÊ!BÆjxX<1!Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M001184500 ÌM0Ç!2MÂ2Î +M001184500$ Ì+M0Ç!2MÂÈ$\Î 18450 Fathom 16 140cm RenHF 105cm 10 Preload EA - 08714729790815 ÍÊ!(gO=o(/>Î - - - - - - - ‐
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CATHETER KITS M001184510 ÌM0Ç!2M*xÎ +M001184510/ Ì+M0Ç!2M*È/LÎ 18451 Fathom 16 140cm RenHF 105cm 20 Preload EA - 08714729790822 ÍÊ!(gO=o(6}Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M001184520 ÌM0Ç!2M4WÎ +M001184520+ Ì+M0Ç!2M4È+tÎ 18452 Fathom 16 140cm RenHF 115cm 10 Preload EA - 08714729790839 ÍÊ!(gO=o(GHÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M001184530 ÌM0Ç!2M>6Î +M001184530% Ì+M0Ç!2M>È%!Î 18453 Fathom 16 140cm RenHF 115cm 20 Preload EA - 08714729790846 ÍÊ!(gO=o(NÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M001184540 ÌM0Ç!2MH|Î +M0011845400 Ì+MÇÂ+tVÂÈÎ 18454 Fathom 16 180cm RenHF 135cm 10 Preload EA - 08714729790853 ÍÊ!(gO=o(U_Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M001184550 ÌM0Ç!2MR[Î +M0011845501 Ì+MÇÂ+tW!,Î 18455 Fathom 16 180cm RenHF 135cm 20 Preload EA - 08714729790860 ÍÊ!(gO=o(\7Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M001184560 ÌM0Ç!2M\:Î +M0011845602 Ì+MÇÂ+tX";Î 18456 Fathom 16 180cm RenHF 150cm 10 Preload EA - 08714729790877 ÍÊ!(gO=o(miÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M001184570 ÌM0Ç!2MfÄÎ +M0011845703 Ì+MÇÂ+tY#JÎ 18457 Fathom 16 180cm RenHF 150cm 20 Preload EA - 08714729790884 ÍÊ!(gO=o(tAÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M001184580 ÌM0Ç!2Mp_Î +M0011845804 Ì+MÇÂ+tZ$YÎ 18-458 Fathom 16 140cm RenHF 105cm 10 Kit EA - 08714729786214 ÍÊ!(gO=n^.BÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M001184590 ÌM0Ç!2Mz>Î +M0011845905 Ì+MÇÂ+t[%hÎ 18-459 Fathom 16 140cm RenHF 105cm 20 Kit EA - 08714729786184 ÍÊ!(gO=n]tFÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M001184600 ÌM0Ç!2NÂ8Î +M001184600/ Ì+M0Ç!2NÂÈ/jÎ 18-460 Fathom 16 140cm/RenHF 115cm (10) Kit EA - 08714729786207 ÍÊ!(gO=n^'jÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M001184610 ÌM0Ç!2N*~Î +M001184610+ Ì+M0Ç!2N*È++Î 18-461 Fathom 16 140cm RenHF 115cm 20 Kit EA - 08714729786221 ÍÊ!(gO=n^5ÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M001184620 ÌM0Ç!2N4]Î +M001184620% Ì+M0Ç!2N4È%?Î 18-462 Fathom 16 180cm RenHF 135cm 10 Kit EA - 08714729786191 ÍÊ!(gO=n]{ÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M001184630 ÌM0Ç!2N><Î +M0011846300 Ì+MÇÂ+t_Â\Î 18-463 Fathom 16 180cm RenHF 135cm 20 Kit EA - 08714729786580 ÍÊ!(gO=napBÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M001184640 ÌM0Ç!2NHÆÎ +M0011846401 Ì+MÇÂ+t`!kÎ 18-464 Fathom 16 180cm RenHF 150cm 10 Kit EA - 08714729786238 ÍÊ!(gO=n^FLÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M001184650 ÌM0Ç!2NRaÎ +M0011846502 Ì+MÇÂ+ta"zÎ 18-465 Fathom 16 180cm RenHF 150cm 20 Kit EA - 08714729786177 ÍÊ!(gO=n]mnÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001184660 ÌM0Ç!2N\@Î +M0011846603 Ì+MÇÂ+tb#"Î 18-466 Virtus/022/2.1/2.8/2RO/130 EA - 34987488018383 ÍÊ!BÆjx!ss@Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETERS M001184670 ÌM0Ç!2NfÊÎ +M0011846704 Ì+MÇÂ+tc$1Î 18-467 Virtus/022/2.1/2.8/2RO/150 EA - 34987488018390 ÍÊ!BÆjx!szÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001192560 ÌM0Ç!39\.Î +M0011925601 Ì+MÇÂ+|X!cÎ 19-256 SYNERGY/3-2/5.3/75 EA - 08714729280804 ÍÊ!(gO=<($yÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001192580 ÌM0Ç!39pSÎ +M0011925803 Ì+MÇÂ+|Z#ÅÎ 19-258 SYNERGY/3-2/5.3/135 EA - 08714729280811 ÍÊ!(gO=<(+QÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001192610 ÌM0Ç!3:*rÎ +M001192610/ Ì+M0Ç!3:*È/4Î 19-261 SYNERGY/3-4/5.3/75 EA - 08714729280835 ÍÊ!(gO=<(C[Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001192620 ÌM0Ç!3:4QÎ +M001192620+ Ì+M0Ç!3:4È+\Î 19-262 SYNERGY/3-4/5.3/90 EA - 08714729280842 ÍÊ!(gO=<(J3Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001192630 ÌM0Ç!3:>0Î +M001192630% Ì+M0Ç!3:>È%pÎ 19-263 SYNERGY/3-4/5.3/135 EA - 08714729280859 ÍÊ!(gO=<([eÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001192800 ÌM0Ç!3<Â8Î +M001192800+ Ì+M0Ç!3<ÂÈ+1Î 19-280 SYNERGY/4-2/5.3/50 EA - 08714729281023 ÍÊ!(gO=<*7fÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001192810 ÌM0Ç!3<*~Î +M001192810% Ì+M0Ç!3<*È%EÎ 19-281 SYNERGY/4-2/5.3/75 EA - 08714729281030 ÍÊ!(gO=<*>>Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001192820 ÌM0Ç!3<4]Î +M0011928200 Ì+MÇÂ+|rÂCÎ 19-282 SYNERGY/4-2/5.3/90 EA - 08714729281047 ÍÊ!(gO=<*OpÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001192830 ÌM0Ç!3<><Î +M0011928301 Ì+MÇÂ+|s!RÎ 19-283 SYNERGY/4-2/5.3/135 EA - 08714729281054 ÍÊ!(gO=<*VHÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001192900 ÌM0Ç!3=Â>Î +M001192900% Ì+M0Ç!3=ÂÈ%cÎ 19-290 SYNERGY/4-4/5.3/50 EA - 08714729281122 ÍÊ!(gO=<+6eÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001192910 ÌM0Ç!3=*ÈÎ +M0011929100 Ì+MÇÂ+|{ÂÆÎ 19-291 SYNERGY/4-4/5.3/75 EA - 08714729281139 ÍÊ!(gO=<+G0Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001192920 ÌM0Ç!3=4cÎ +M0011929201 Ì+MÇÂ+||!*Î 19-292 SYNERGY/4-4/5.3/90 EA - 08714729281146 ÍÊ!(gO=<+NoÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001192930 ÌM0Ç!3=>BÎ +M0011929302 Ì+MÇÂ+|}"9Î 19-293 SYNERGY/4-4/5.3/135 EA - 08714729281153 ÍÊ!(gO=<+UGÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001192940 ÌM0Ç!3=H!Î +M0011929403 Ì+MÇÂ+|~#HÎ 19-294 SYNERGY/4-4/5.3/150 EA - 08714729281160 ÍÊ!(gO=<+\ÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193060 ÌM0Ç!3>\LÎ +M001193060/ Ì+M0Ç!3>\È/DÎ 19-306 SYNERGY/4-10/5.3/75 EA - 08714729281283 ÍÊ!(gO=<,s(Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193070 ÌM0Ç!3>f+Î +M001193070+ Ì+M0Ç!3>fÈ+lÎ 19-307 SYNERGY/4-10/5.3/90 EA - 08714729281290 ÍÊ!(gO=<,zgÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193080 ÌM0Ç!3>pqÎ +M001193080% Ì+M0Ç!3>pÈ%ÄÎ 19-308 SYNERGY/4-10/5.3/135 EA - 08714729281306 ÍÊ!(gO=<-&LÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193150 ÌM0Ç!3?RsÎ +M001193150/ Ì+M0Ç!3?RÈ/bÎ 19-315 SYNERGY/5-2/5.3/50 EA - 08714729281375 ÍÊ!(gO=<-kOÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193160 ÌM0Ç!3?\RÎ +M001193160+ Ì+M0Ç!3?\È+#Î 19-316 SYNERGY/5-2/5.3/75 EA - 08714729271130 ÍÊ!(gO=;+>?Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193170 ÌM0Ç!3?f1Î +M001193170% Ì+M0Ç!3?fÈ%7Î 19-317 SYNERGY/5-2/5.3/90 EA - 08714729281382 ÍÊ!(gO=<-r'Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193180 ÌM0Ç!3?pwÎ +M0011931800 Ì+MÇÂ+}2Â%Î 19-318 SYNERGY/5-2/5.3/135 EA - 08714729281399 ÍÊ!(gO=<-ÇYÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193250 ÌM0Ç!3@RyÎ +M001193250+ Ì+M0Ç!3@RÈ+AÎ 19-325 SYNERGY/5-4/5.3/50 EA - 08714729281467 ÍÊ!(gO=<.cvÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193260 ÌM0Ç!3@\XÎ +M001193260% Ì+M0Ç!3@\È%UÎ 19-326 SYNERGY/5-4/5.3/75 EA - 08714729281474 ÍÊ!(gO=<.jNÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193270 ÌM0Ç!3@f7Î +M0011932700 Ì+MÇÂ+};ÂdÎ 19-327 SYNERGY/5-4/5.3/90 EA - 08714729281481 ÍÊ!(gO=<.q&Î - - - - - - - ‐
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(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

ANGIOPLASTY M001193280 ÌM0Ç!3@p}Î +M0011932801 Ì+MÇÂ+}<!sÎ 19-328 SYNERGY/5-4/5.3/135 EA - 08714729281498 ÍÊ!(gO=<.ÆXÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193290 ÌM0Ç!3@z\Î +M0011932902 Ì+MÇÂ+}="ÆÎ 19-329 SYNERGY/5-4/5.3/150 EA - 08714729281504 ÍÊ!(gO=</$JÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193370 ÌM0Ç!3Af=Î +M0011933701 Ì+MÇÂ+}E!KÎ 19-337 SYNERGY/5-8/5.3/90 EA - 08714729281580 ÍÊ!(gO=</p%Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193380 ÌM0Ç!3ApÇÎ +M0011933802 Ì+MÇÂ+}F"ZÎ 19-338 SYNERGY/5-8/5.3/135 EA - 08714729281597 ÍÊ!(gO=</ÅWÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193500 ÌM0Ç!3CÂbÎ +M001193500$ Ì+M0Ç!3CÂÈ$ÇÎ 19-350 SYNERGY/6-2/5.3/50 EA - 08714729281702 ÍÊ!(gO=<1"HÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193510 ÌM0Ç!3C*AÎ +M001193510/ Ì+M0Ç!3C*È/sÎ 19-351 SYNERGY/6-2/5.3/75 EA - 08714729271147 ÍÊ!(gO=;+OqÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193520 ÌM0Ç!3C4ÂÎ +M001193520+ Ì+M0Ç!3C4È+4Î 19-352 SYNERGY/6-2/5.3/90 EA - 08714729281719 ÍÊ!(gO=<13zÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193530 ÌM0Ç!3C>fÎ +M001193530% Ì+M0Ç!3C>È%HÎ 19-353 SYNERGY/6-2/5.3/135 EA - 08714729281726 ÍÊ!(gO=<1:RÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193600 ÌM0Ç!3DÂhÎ +M001193600/ Ì+M0Ç!3DÂÈ/*Î 19-360 SYNERGY/6-4/5.3/50 EA - 08714729281795 ÍÊ!(gO=<1ÃUÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193610 ÌM0Ç!3D*GÎ +M001193610+ Ì+M0Ç!3D*È+RÎ 19-361 SYNERGY/6-4/5.3/75 EA - 08714729271154 ÍÊ!(gO=;+VIÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193620 ÌM0Ç!3D4&Î +M001193620% Ì+M0Ç!3D4È%fÎ 19-362 SYNERGY/6-4/5.3/90 EA - 08714729281801 ÍÊ!(gO=<2!GÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193630 ÌM0Ç!3D>lÎ +M0011936300 Ì+MÇÂ+}_Â+Î 19-363 SYNERGY/6-4/5.3/135 EA - 08714729281818 ÍÊ!(gO=<22yÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193640 ÌM0Ç!3DHKÎ +M0011936401 Ì+MÇÂ+}`!:Î 19-364 SYNERGY/6-4/5.3/150 EA - 08714729281825 ÍÊ!(gO=<29QÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193710 ÌM0Ç!3E*MÎ +M001193710% Ì+M0Ç!3E*È%ÈÎ 19-371 SYNERGY/6-8/5.3/75 EA - 08714729271161 ÍÊ!(gO=;+]!Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193720 ÌM0Ç!3E4,Î +M0011937200 Ì+MÇÂ+}hÂjÎ 19-372 SYNERGY/6-8/5.3/90 EA - 08714729281894 ÍÊ!(gO=<2~TÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193730 ÌM0Ç!3E>rÎ +M0011937301 Ì+MÇÂ+}i!yÎ 19-373 SYNERGY/6-8/5.3/135 EA - 08714729281900 ÍÊ!(gO=<3ÂFÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193760 ÌM0Ç!3E\vÎ +M0011937604 Ì+MÇÂ+}l$?Î 19-376 SYNERGY/6-10/5.3/75 EA - 08714729281931 ÍÊ!(gO=<3?(Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193770 ÌM0Ç!3EfUÎ +M0011937705 Ì+MÇÂ+}m%NÎ 19-377 SYNERGY/6-10/5.3/90 EA - 08714729281948 ÍÊ!(gO=<3PZÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193780 ÌM0Ç!3Ep4Î +M0011937806 Ì+MÇÂ+}n&]Î 19-378 SYNERGY/6-10/5.3/135 EA - 08714729281955 ÍÊ!(gO=<3W2Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193850 ÌM0Ç!3FR6Î +M0011938504 Ì+MÇÂ+}u$~Î 19-385 SYNERGY/7-2/5.3/50 EA - 08714729282020 ÍÊ!(gO=<444Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193860 ÌM0Ç!3F\|Î +M0011938605 Ì+MÇÂ+}v%&Î 19-386 SYNERGY/7-2/5.3/75 EA - 08714729271178 ÍÊ!(gO=;+nSÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193870 ÌM0Ç!3Ff[Î +M0011938706 Ì+MÇÂ+}w&5Î 19-387 SYNERGY/7-2/5.3/90 EA - 08714729282037 ÍÊ!(gO=<4EfÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193880 ÌM0Ç!3Fp:Î +M0011938807 Ì+MÇÂ+}x'DÎ 19-388 SYNERGY/7-2/5.3/135 EA - 08714729271185 ÍÊ!(gO=;+u+Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193910 ÌM0Ç!3G*YÎ +M0011939101 Ì+MÇÂ+}{!)Î 19-391 SYNERGY/7-3/5.3/75 EA - 08714729282068 ÍÊ!(gO=<4dHÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193950 ÌM0Ç!3GR<Î +M0011939505 Ì+MÇÂ+}Ã%eÎ 19-395 SYNERGY/7-4/5.3/50 EA - 08714729282105 ÍÊ!(gO=<5%ÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193960 ÌM0Ç!3G\ÆÎ +M0011939606 Ì+MÇÂ+}Ä&tÎ 19-396 SYNERGY/7-4/5.3/75 EA - 08714729271192 ÍÊ!(gO=;+|jÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193970 ÌM0Ç!3GfaÎ +M0011939707 Ì+MÇÂ+}Å'ÇÎ 19-397 SYNERGY/7-4/5.3/90 EA - 08714729282112 ÍÊ!(gO=<5,[Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001193980 ÌM0Ç!3Gp@Î +M0011939808 Ì+MÇÂ+}Æ(+Î 19-398 SYNERGY/7-4/5.3/135 EA - 08714729271208 ÍÊ!(gO=;,(OÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194110 ÌM0Ç!3I*eÎ +M001194110. Ì+M0Ç!3I*È.,Î 19-411 SYNERGY/7-10/5.3/75 EA - 08714729282242 ÍÊ!(gO=<6J<Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194120 ÌM0Ç!3I4DÎ +M001194120 Ì+M0Ç!3I4ÈÂWÎ 19-412 SYNERGY/7-10/5.3/90 EA - 08714729282259 ÍÊ!(gO=<6[nÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194130 ÌM0Ç!3I>#Î +M001194130$ Ì+M0Ç!3I>È$hÎ 19-413 SYNERGY/7-10/5.3/135 EA - 08714729282266 ÍÊ!(gO=<6bFÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194200 ÌM0Ç!3JÂ%Î +M001194200. Ì+M0Ç!3JÂÈ.JÎ 19-420 SYNERGY/8-2/5.3/50 EA - 08714729282334 ÍÊ!(gO=<7BcÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194210 ÌM0Ç!3J*kÎ +M001194210 Ì+M0Ç!3J*ÈÂuÎ 19-421 SYNERGY/8-2/5.3/75 EA - 08714729282341 ÍÊ!(gO=<7I;Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194220 ÌM0Ç!3J4JÎ +M001194220$ Ì+M0Ç!3J4È$ÊÎ 19-422 SYNERGY/8-2/5.3/90 EA - 08714729282358 ÍÊ!(gO=<7ZmÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194230 ÌM0Ç!3J>)Î +M001194230/ Ì+M0Ç!3J>È/vÎ 19-423 SYNERGY/8-2/5.3/135 EA - 08714729282365 ÍÊ!(gO=<7aEÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194260 ÌM0Ç!3J\-Î +M0011942600 Ì+MÇÂ+~:ÂcÎ 19-426 SYNERGY/8-3/5.3/75 EA - 08714729282396 ÍÊ!(gO=<7Ä'Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194270 ÌM0Ç!3JfsÎ +M0011942701 Ì+MÇÂ+~;!rÎ 19-427 SYNERGY/8-3/5.3/90 EA - 08714729282402 ÍÊ!(gO=<8"ÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194280 ÌM0Ç!3JpRÎ +M0011942802 Ì+MÇÂ+~<"ÅÎ 19-428 SYNERGY/8-3/5.3/135 EA - 08714729282419 ÍÊ!(gO=<83KÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194300 ÌM0Ç!3KÂ+Î +M001194300 Ì+M0Ç!3KÂÈÂ,Î 19-430 SYNERGY/8-4/5.3/50 EA - 08714729282433 ÍÊ!(gO=<8AbÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194310 ÌM0Ç!3K*qÎ +M001194310$ Ì+M0Ç!3K*È$=Î 19-431 SYNERGY/8-4/5.3/75 EA - 08714729271215 ÍÊ!(gO=;,/'Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194320 ÌM0Ç!3K4PÎ +M001194320/ Ì+M0Ç!3K4È/-Î 19-432 SYNERGY/8-4/5.3/90 EA - 08714729282440 ÍÊ!(gO=<8H:Î - - - - - - - ‐
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ANGIOPLASTY M001194330 ÌM0Ç!3K>/Î +M001194330+ Ì+M0Ç!3K>È+UÎ 19-433 SYNERGY/8-4/5.3/135 EA - 08714729271222 ÍÊ!(gO=;,6fÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194360 ÌM0Ç!3K\3Î +M0011943601 Ì+MÇÂ+~D!JÎ 19-436 SYNERGY/8-6/5.8/75 EA - 08714729282471 ÍÊ!(gO=<8gÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194400 ÌM0Ç!3LÂ1Î +M001194400$ Ì+M0Ç!3LÂÈ$[Î 19-440 SYNERGY/8-8/5.8/50 EA - 08714729282518 ÍÊ!(gO=<92JÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194410 ÌM0Ç!3L*wÎ +M001194410/ Ì+M0Ç!3L*È/KÎ 19-441 SYNERGY/8-8/5.8/75 EA - 08714729282525 ÍÊ!(gO=<99"Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194460 ÌM0Ç!3L\9Î +M0011944602 Ì+MÇÂ+~N"1Î 19-446 SYNERGY/9-2/5.8/75 EA - 08714729282570 ÍÊ!(gO=<9fÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194470 ÌM0Ç!3LfÃÎ +M0011944703 Ì+MÇÂ+~O#@Î 19-447 SYNERGY/9-2/5.8/90 EA - 08714729282587 ÍÊ!(gO=<9wMÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194480 ÌM0Ç!3Lp^Î +M0011944804 Ì+MÇÂ+~P$OÎ 19-448 SYNERGY/9-2/5.8/135 EA - 08714729282594 ÍÊ!(gO=<9~%Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194550 ÌM0Ç!3MR`Î +M0011945502 Ì+MÇÂ+~W"pÎ 19-455 SYNERGY/9-4/5.8/50 EA - 08714729282662 ÍÊ!(gO=<:^BÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194560 ÌM0Ç!3M\?Î +M0011945603 Ì+MÇÂ+~X#ÃÎ 19-456 SYNERGY/9-4/5.8/75 EA - 08714729282679 ÍÊ!(gO=<:otÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194570 ÌM0Ç!3MfÉÎ +M0011945704 Ì+MÇÂ+~Y$'Î 19-457 SYNERGY/9-4/5.8/90 EA - 08714729282686 ÍÊ!(gO=<:vLÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194580 ÌM0Ç!3MpdÎ +M0011945805 Ì+MÇÂ+~Z%6Î 19-458 SYNERGY/9-4/5.8/135 EA - 08714729282693 ÍÊ!(gO=<:}$Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194710 ÌM0Ç!3O*"Î +M0011947100 Ì+MÇÂ+~gÂiÎ 19-471 SYNERGY/10-2/5.8/75 EA - 08714729282822 ÍÊ!(gO=<<6ÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194720 ÌM0Ç!3O4hÎ +M0011947201 Ì+MÇÂ+~h!xÎ 19-472 SYNERGY/10-2/5.8/90 EA - 08714729282839 ÍÊ!(gO=<<GQÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194730 ÌM0Ç!3O>GÎ +M0011947302 Ì+MÇÂ+~i"ÂÎ 19-473 SYNERGY/10-2/5.8/135 EA - 08714729282846 ÍÊ!(gO=<<N)Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194800 ÌM0Ç!3PÂIÎ +M0011948000 Ì+MÇÂ+~pÂAÎ 19-480 SYNERGY/10-4/5.8/50 EA - 08714729282914 ÍÊ!(gO=<=.FÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194810 ÌM0Ç!3P*(Î +M0011948101 Ì+MÇÂ+~q!PÎ 19-481 SYNERGY/10-4/5.8/75 EA - 08714729271239 ÍÊ!(gO=;,G1Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194820 ÌM0Ç!3P4nÎ +M0011948202 Ì+MÇÂ+~r"_Î 19-482 SYNERGY/10-4/5.8/90 EA - 08714729282921 ÍÊ!(gO=<=5ÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194830 ÌM0Ç!3P>MÎ +M0011948303 Ì+MÇÂ+~s#nÎ 19-483 SYNERGY/10-4/5.8/135 EA - 08714729282938 ÍÊ!(gO=<=FPÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001194950 ÌM0Ç!3QRxÎ +M0011949506 Ì+MÇÂ+~Ã&sÎ 19-495 SYNERGY/12-2/5.8/75 EA - 08714729283058 ÍÊ!(gO=<>Z>Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001195030 ÌM0Ç!3R>YÎ +M001195030$ Ì+M0Ç!3R>È$@Î 19-503 SYNERGY/12-4/5.8/75 EA - 08714729283133 ÍÊ!(gO=<?A3Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M001195040 ÌM0Ç!3RH8Î +M001195040/ Ì+M0Ç!3RHÈ/0Î 19-504 SYNERGY/12-4/5.8/90 EA - 08714729283140 ÍÊ!(gO=<?HrÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196000 ÌM0Ç!3\Â*Î +M001196000. Ì+M0Ç!3\ÂÈ.aÎ 19-600 Model-6F PV Mach1 HS EA - 08714729403142 ÍÊ!(gO=H?JqÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196040 ÌM0Ç!3\HtÎ +M001196040+ Ì+M0Ç!3\HÈ+NÎ 19-604 Model-6F PV Mach1 RE-S EA - 08714729403173 ÍÊ!(gO=H?iSÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196080 ÌM0Ç!3\pWÎ +M0011960802 Ì+MÇÂ+Ä("hÎ 19-608 Model-6F PV Mach1 RE-SS EA - 08714729403203 ÍÊ!(gO=H@#OÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196120 ÌM0Ç!3]4UÎ +M001196120/ Ì+M0Ç!3]4È/DÎ 19-612 Model-6F PV Mach1 RE-L EA - 08714729403234 ÍÊ!(gO=H@B1Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196160 ÌM0Ç!3]\8Î +M0011961601 Ì+MÇÂ+Ä0!1Î 19-616 Model-6F PV Mach1 C1 EA - 08714729403265 ÍÊ!(gO=H@azÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196200 ÌM0Ç!3^Â6Î +M001196200$ Ì+M0Ç!3^ÂÈ$rÎ 19-620 Model-6F PV Mach1 C2 EA - 08714729403296 ÍÊ!(gO=H@Ä\Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196230 ÌM0Ç!3^>:Î +M001196230% Ì+M0Ç!3^>È%7Î 19-623 Model-6F PV Mach1 MP EA - 08714729403326 ÍÊ!(gO=HA:XÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196260 ÌM0Ç!3^\>Î +M0011962602 Ì+MÇÂ+Ä:"ÃÎ 19-626 Model-6F PV Mach1 MP 90cm EA - 08714729403357 ÍÊ!(gO=HAY:Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196300 ÌM0Ç!3_Â<Î +M001196300/ Ì+M0Ç!3_ÂÈ/ÄÎ 19-630 Model-6F PV Mach1 MP 2 EA - 08714729403388 ÍÊ!(gO=HAxÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196330 ÌM0Ç!3_>@Î +M0011963300 Ì+MÇÂ+ÄAÂ9Î 19-633 Model-6F PV Mach1 MP 2 90cm EA - 08714729403418 ÍÊ!(gO=HB2ÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196380 ÌM0Ç!3_piÎ +M0011963805 Ì+MÇÂ+ÄF%ÈÎ 19-638 Model-6F PV Mach1 40 DEG 90cm EA - 08714729403456 ÍÊ!(gO=HBX9Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196450 ÌM0Ç!3`RkÎ +M0011964503 Ì+MÇÂ+ÄM#>Î 19-645 Model-6F PV Mach1 ST EA - 08714729403500 ÍÊ!(gO=HCÂLÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196480 ÌM0Ç!3`poÎ +M0011964806 Ì+MÇÂ+ÄP&kÎ 19-648 Model-6F PV Mach1 ST 90cm EA - 08714729403531 ÍÊ!(gO=HC?.Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196530 ÌM0Ç!3a>LÎ +M0011965302 Ì+MÇÂ+ÄU"nÎ 19-653 Model-6F PV Mach1 CROSS 1 EA - 08714729403562 ÍÊ!(gO=HC^wÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196560 ÌM0Ç!3a\PÎ +M0011965605 Ì+MÇÂ+ÄX%4Î 19-656 Model-6F PV Mach1 CROSS 2 EA - 08714729403593 ÍÊ!(gO=HC}YÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196620 ÌM0Ç!3b4sÎ +M0011966202 Ì+MÇÂ+Ä^"FÎ 19-662 Model-6F PV Mach1 LIMA EA - 08714729403623 ÍÊ!(gO=HD7UÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196660 ÌM0Ç!3b\VÎ +M0011966606 Ì+MÇÂ+Äb&ÆÎ 19-666 Model-6F PV Mach1 RDC EA - 08714729403654 ÍÊ!(gO=HDV7Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196700 ÌM0Ç!3cÂTÎ +M0011967001 Ì+MÇÂ+Äf!vÎ 19-670 Model-6F PV Mach1 BATES 1 SH (SIDE 
HOLES

EA - 08714729403685 ÍÊ!(gO=HDuÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196800 ÌM0Ç!3dÂZÎ +M0011968002 Ì+MÇÂ+Äp"]Î 19-680 Model-6F PV Mach1 BATES 2 SH (SIDE 
HOLES

EA - 08714729403715 ÍÊ!(gO=HE/|Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196850 ÌM0Ç!3dRÇÎ +M0011968507 Ì+MÇÂ+Äu'AÎ 19-685 Model-6F PV Mach1 BATES 3 SH (SIDE 
HOLES

EA - 08714729403722 ÍÊ!(gO=HE6TÎ - - - - - - - ‐

65 of 97 BSC-Peripheral-Interventions-GTIN-Cross-Walk_16Sept2015.xlsx



Boston Scientific ‐ All Divisions
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
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(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196900 ÌM0Ç!3eÂ`Î +M0011969003 Ì+MÇÂ+Äz#DÎ 19-690 Model-6F PV Mach1 BATES 4 SH (SIDE 
HOLES

EA - 08714729403739 ÍÊ!(gO=HEGÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001196960 ÌM0Ç!3e\hÎ +M0011969609 Ì+MÇÂ+ÄÄ)7Î 19-696 Model-6F PV Mach1 RDC 1 EA - 08714729403746 ÍÊ!(gO=HEN^Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197000 ÌM0Ç!3fÂfÎ +M001197000 Ì+M0Ç!3fÂÈÂÆÎ 19-700 Model-7F PV Mach1 HS EA - 08714729403753 ÍÊ!(gO=HEU6Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197040 ÌM0Ç!3fHIÎ +M001197040% Ì+M0Ç!3fHÈ%XÎ 19-704 Model-7F PV Mach1 RE-S EA - 08714729403760 ÍÊ!(gO=HE\uÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197080 ÌM0Ç!3fp,Î +M0011970803 Ì+MÇÂ+Å(#vÎ 19-708 Model-7F PV Mach1 RE-SS EA - 08714729403777 ÍÊ!(gO=HEm@Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197120 ÌM0Ç!3g4*Î +M001197120+ Ì+M0Ç!3g4È+bÎ 19-712 Model-7F PV Mach1 RE-L EA - 08714729403784 ÍÊ!(gO=HEtÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197160 ÌM0Ç!3g\tÎ +M0011971602 Ì+MÇÂ+Å0"?Î 19-716 Model-7F PV Mach1 C1 EA - 08714729403791 ÍÊ!(gO=HE{WÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197200 ÌM0Ç!3hÂrÎ +M001197200/ Ì+M0Ç!3hÂÈ/XÎ 19-720 Model-7F PV Mach1 C2 EA - 08714729403807 ÍÊ!(gO=HF'<Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197230 ÌM0Ç!3h>vÎ +M0011972300 Ì+MÇÂ+Å7Â`Î 19-723 Model-7F PV Mach1 MP EA - 08714729403814 ÍÊ!(gO=HF.{Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197260 ÌM0Ç!3h\zÎ +M0011972603 Ì+MÇÂ+Å:#&Î 19-726 Model-7F PV Mach1 MP 90cm EA - 08714729403821 ÍÊ!(gO=HF5SÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197300 ÌM0Ç!3iÂxÎ +M001197300+ Ì+M0Ç!3iÂÈ+7Î 19-730 Model-7F PV Mach1 MP 2 EA - 08714729403838 ÍÊ!(gO=HFFÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197330 ÌM0Ç!3i>|Î +M0011973301 Ì+MÇÂ+ÅA!GÎ 19-733 Model-7F PV Mach1 MP 2 90cm EA - 08714729403845 ÍÊ!(gO=HFM]Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197380 ÌM0Ç!3ip>Î +M0011973806 Ì+MÇÂ+ÅF&+Î 19-738 Model-7F PV Mach1 40 DEG 90cm EA - 08714729481584 ÍÊ!(gO=P/tnÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197450 ÌM0Ç!3jR@Î +M0011974504 Ì+MÇÂ+ÅM$LÎ 19-745 Model-7F PV Mach1 ST EA - 08714729403852 ÍÊ!(gO=HFT5Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197480 ÌM0Ç!3jpDÎ +M0011974807 Ì+MÇÂ+ÅP'yÎ 19-748 Model-7F PV Mach1 ST 90cm EA - 08714729403869 ÍÊ!(gO=HFegÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197530 ÌM0Ç!3k>!Î +M0011975303 Ì+MÇÂ+ÅU#|Î 19-753 Model-7F PV Mach1 CROSS 1 EA - 08714729403876 ÍÊ!(gO=HFl?Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197560 ÌM0Ç!3k\%Î +M0011975606 Ì+MÇÂ+ÅX&BÎ 19-756 Model-7F PV Mach1 CROSS 2 EA - 08714729403883 ÍÊ!(gO=HFs~Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197620 ÌM0Ç!3l4HÎ +M0011976203 Ì+MÇÂ+Å^#TÎ 19-762 Model-7F PV Mach1 LIMA EA - 08714729403890 ÍÊ!(gO=HFzVÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197660 ÌM0Ç!3l\+Î +M0011976607 Ì+MÇÂ+Åb')Î 19-766 Model-7F PV Mach1 RDC EA - 08714729403906 ÍÊ!(gO=HG&;Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197700 ÌM0Ç!3mÂ)Î +M0011977002 Ì+MÇÂ+Åf"ÈÎ 19-770 Model-7F PV Mach1 BATES 1 SH (SIDE 
HOLES

EA - 08714729403913 ÍÊ!(gO=HG-zÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197800 ÌM0Ç!3nÂ/Î +M0011978003 Ì+MÇÂ+Åp#kÎ 19-780 Model-7F PV Mach1 BATES 2 SH (SIDE 
HOLES

EA - 08714729403920 ÍÊ!(gO=HG4RÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197850 ÌM0Ç!3nRXÎ +M0011978508 Ì+MÇÂ+Åu(OÎ 19-785 Model-7F PV Mach1 BATES 3 SH (SIDE 
HOLES

EA - 08714729403937 ÍÊ!(gO=HGEÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197900 ÌM0Ç!3oÂ5Î +M0011979004 Ì+MÇÂ+Åz$RÎ 19-790 Model-7F PV Mach1 BATES 4 SH (SIDE 
HOLES

EA - 08714729403944 ÍÊ!(gO=HGL\Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001197960 ÌM0Ç!3o\=Î +M001197960A Ì+M0Ç!3o\ÈALÎ 19-796 Model-7F PV Mach1 RDC 1 EA - 08714729403951 ÍÊ!(gO=HGS4Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198000 ÌM0Ç!3pÂ;Î +M001198000$ Ì+M0Ç!3pÂÈ$"Î 19-800 Model-8F PV Mach1 HS EA - 08714729403968 ÍÊ!(gO=HGdfÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198040 ÌM0Ç!3pHÉÎ +M0011980400 Ì+MÇÂ+Æ$ÂHÎ 19-804 Model-8F PV Mach1 RE-S EA - 08714729403975 ÍÊ!(gO=HGk>Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198080 ÌM0Ç!3pphÎ +M0011980804 Ì+MÇÂ+Æ($ÈÎ 19-808 Model-8F PV Mach1 RE-SS EA - 08714729403982 ÍÊ!(gO=HGr}Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198120 ÌM0Ç!3q4fÎ +M001198120% Ì+M0Ç!3q4È%lÎ 19-812 Model-8F PV Mach1 RE-L EA - 08714729403999 ÍÊ!(gO=HGÇHÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198160 ÌM0Ç!3q\IÎ +M0011981603 Ì+MÇÂ+Æ0#MÎ 19-816 Model-8F PV Mach1 C1 EA - 08714729404002 ÍÊ!(gO=HH"ÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198200 ÌM0Ç!3rÂGÎ +M001198200+ Ì+M0Ç!3rÂÈ+vÎ 19-820 Model-8F PV Mach1 C2 EA - 08714729404019 ÍÊ!(gO=HH3QÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198230 ÌM0Ç!3r>KÎ +M0011982301 Ì+MÇÂ+Æ7!nÎ 19-823 Model-8F PV Mach1 MP EA - 08714729404026 ÍÊ!(gO=HH:)Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198260 ÌM0Ç!3r\OÎ +M0011982604 Ì+MÇÂ+Æ:$4Î 19-826 Model-8F PV Mach1 MP 90cm EA - 08714729404033 ÍÊ!(gO=HHAhÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198300 ÌM0Ç!3sÂMÎ +M001198300% Ì+M0Ç!3sÂÈ%AÎ 19-830 Model-8F PV Mach1 MP 2 EA - 08714729404040 ÍÊ!(gO=HHH@Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198330 ÌM0Ç!3s>QÎ +M0011983302 Ì+MÇÂ+ÆA"UÎ 19-833 Model-8F PV Mach1 MP 2 90cm EA - 08714729404057 ÍÊ!(gO=HHYrÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198380 ÌM0Ç!3spzÎ +M0011983807 Ì+MÇÂ+ÆF'9Î 19-838 Model-8F PV Mach1 40 DEG 90cm EA - 08714729481591 ÍÊ!(gO=P/{FÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198450 ÌM0Ç!3tR|Î +M0011984505 Ì+MÇÂ+ÆM%ZÎ 19-845 Model-8F PV Mach1 ST EA - 08714729404064 ÍÊ!(gO=HH`JÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198480 ÌM0Ç!3tpÄÎ +M0011984808 Ì+MÇÂ+ÆP(ÂÎ 19-848 Model-8F PV Mach1 ST 90cm EA - 08714729404071 ÍÊ!(gO=HHg"Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198530 ÌM0Ç!3u>]Î +M0011985304 Ì+MÇÂ+ÆU$#Î 19-853 Model-8F PV Mach1 CROSS 1 EA - 08714729404088 ÍÊ!(gO=HHxTÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198560 ÌM0Ç!3u\aÎ +M0011985607 Ì+MÇÂ+ÆX'PÎ 19-856 Model-8F PV Mach1 CROSS 2 EA - 08714729404095 ÍÊ!(gO=HHÃ,Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198620 ÌM0Ç!3v4ÈÎ +M0011986204 Ì+MÇÂ+Æ^$bÎ 19-862 Model-8F PV Mach1 LIMA EA - 08714729404101 ÍÊ!(gO=HI!ÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198660 ÌM0Ç!3v\gÎ +M0011986608 Ì+MÇÂ+Æb(7Î 19-866 Model-8F PV Mach1 RDC EA - 08714729404118 ÍÊ!(gO=HI2PÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198700 ÌM0Ç!3wÂeÎ +M0011987003 Ì+MÇÂ+Æf#+Î 19-870 Model-8F PV Mach1 BATES 1 SH (SIDE 
HOLES

EA - 08714729404125 ÍÊ!(gO=HI9(Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198800 ÌM0Ç!3xÂkÎ +M0011988004 Ì+MÇÂ+Æp$yÎ 19-880 Model-8F PV Mach1 BATES 2 SH (SIDE 
HOLES

EA - 08714729404132 ÍÊ!(gO=HI@gÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198850 ÌM0Ç!3xR-Î +M0011988509 Ì+MÇÂ+Æu)]Î 19-885 Model-8F PV Mach1 BATES 3 SH (SIDE 
HOLES

EA - 08714729404149 ÍÊ!(gO=HIQ2Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001198960 ÌM0Ç!3y\yÎ +M001198960B Ì+M0Ç!3y\ÈB5Î 19-896 Model-8F PV Mach1 RDC 1 EA - 08714729404163 ÍÊ!(gO=HI_IÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001201000 ÌM0Ç!4*Â8Î +M001201000O Ì+M0Ç!4*ÂÈOSÎ 20-100 VSKC/12/30 EA - 08714729190950 ÍÊ!(gO=3)RDÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001201010 ÌM0Ç!4**~Î +M001201010P Ì+M0Ç!4**ÈPFÎ 20-101 VSKC/14/30 EA - 08714729164081 ÍÊ!(gO=0Hq;Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001201050 ÌM0Ç!4*RaÎ +M001201050T Ì+M0Ç!4*RÈTyÎ 20-105 VSKCL/12/35 EA - 08714729271246 ÍÊ!(gO=;,NpÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001201060 ÌM0Ç!4*\@Î +M001201060U Ì+M0Ç!4*\ÈUlÎ 20-106 VSKCL/14/35 EA - 08714729194446 ÍÊ!(gO=3LNjÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001201081 ÌM0Ç!4*qlÎ +M001201081X Ì+M0Ç!4*qÈXdÎ 20-108 STAINLESS STEEL GW, RADIOPAQUE 
TIP

BOX 5 08714729115533 ÍÊ!(gO=+WA|Î M001201080 ÌM0Ç!4*peÎ +M001201080W Ì+M0Ç!4*pÈWRÎ 20-108S EA 08714729735144 ÍÊ!(gO=iSLnÎ

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001201101 ÌM0Ç!4+!EÎ +M001201101Q Ì+M0Ç!4+!ÈQvÎ 20-110 GLOVES SIZE 7 (BX/3) BOX 3 08714729175605 ÍÊ!(gO=1X%ÄÎ M001201100 ÌM0Ç!4+Â>Î +M001201100P Ì+M0Ç!4+ÂÈPdÎ 20-110S EA 08714729735151 ÍÊ!(gO=iSSFÎ

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001201111 ÌM0Ç!4++$Î +M001201111R Ì+M0Ç!4++ÈRiÎ 20-111 GLOVES SIZE 7 1/2 (BX/3) BOX 3 08714729175612 ÍÊ!(gO=1X,XÎ M001201110 ÌM0Ç!4+*ÈÎ +M001201110Q Ì+M0Ç!4+*ÈQWÎ 20-111S EA 08714729735168 ÍÊ!(gO=iSdxÎ

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001201121 ÌM0Ç!4+5jÎ +M001201121S Ì+M0Ç!4+5ÈS\Î 20-112 GLOVES SIZE 8 (BX/3) BOX 3 08714729175629 ÍÊ!(gO=1X=#Î M001201120 ÌM0Ç!4+4cÎ +M001201120R Ì+M0Ç!4+4ÈRJÎ 20-112S EA 08714729735175 ÍÊ!(gO=iSkPÎ

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001201131 ÌM0Ç!4+?IÎ +M001201131T Ì+M0Ç!4+?ÈTOÎ 20-113 GLOVES SIZE 8 1/2 (BX/3) BOX 3 08714729175636 ÍÊ!(gO=1XDbÎ M001201130 ÌM0Ç!4+>BÎ +M001201130S Ì+M0Ç!4+>ÈS=Î 20-113S EA 08714729735182 ÍÊ!(gO=iSr(Î

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001201141 ÌM0Ç!4+I(Î +M001201141U Ì+M0Ç!4+IÈUBÎ 20-114 GLOVES SIZE 9 (BX/3) BOX 3 08714729175643 ÍÊ!(gO=1XK:Î M001201140 ÌM0Ç!4+H!Î +M001201140T Ì+M0Ç!4+HÈT0Î 20-114S EA 08714729735199 ÍÊ!(gO=iSÇZÎ

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001203000 ÌM0Ç!4>ÂIÎ +M001203000Q Ì+M0Ç!4>ÂÈQ%Î 20-300 VSC/12/30 EA - 08714729113829 ÍÊ!(gO=+F=7Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001203010 ÌM0Ç!4>*(Î +M001203010R Ì+M0Ç!4>*ÈRÃÎ 20-301 VSC/14/30 EA - 08714729113836 ÍÊ!(gO=+FDvÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001203020 ÌM0Ç!4>4nÎ +M001203020S Ì+M0Ç!4>4ÈSrÎ 20-302 VSC/12/30-2 EA - 08714729113843 ÍÊ!(gO=+FKNÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001203030 ÌM0Ç!4>>MÎ +M001203030T Ì+M0Ç!4>>ÈTeÎ 20-303 VSC/14/30-2 EA - 08714729113850 ÍÊ!(gO=+FR&Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001203060 ÌM0Ç!4>\QÎ +M001203060W Ì+M0Ç!4>\ÈW>Î 20-306 VSCL/12/35 EA - 08714729029601 ÍÊ!(gO="Ä!eÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001203070 ÌM0Ç!4>f0Î +M001203070X Ì+M0Ç!4>fÈX1Î 20-307 VSCL/14/35 EA - 08714729029618 ÍÊ!(gO="Ä20Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOGRAPHY M001203251 ÌM0Ç!4@SÉÎ +M001203251Y Ì+M0Ç!4@SÈYÃÎ 20325 CIL HPCIL 10in FRA PKG BOX 50 08714729264125 ÍÊ!(gO=:I9-Î M001203250 ÌM0Ç!4@R~Î +M001203250X Ì+M0Ç!4@RÈXmÎ 20325 EA 08714729735212 ÍÊ!(gO=iT,$Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001203261 ÌM0Ç!4@]dÎ +M001203261Z Ì+M0Ç!4@]ÈZrÎ 20326 CIL HPCIL 20in F RA PKG BOX 50 08714729264132 ÍÊ!(gO=:I@lÎ M001203260 ÌM0Ç!4@\]Î +M001203260Y Ì+M0Ç!4@\ÈY`Î 20326 EA 08714729735229 ÍÊ!(gO=iT=VÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001203271 ÌM0Ç!4@gCÎ +M001203271- Ì+M0Ç!4@gÈ-5Î 20327 CIL HPCIL 30in F RA PKG BOX 50 08714729264149 ÍÊ!(gO=:IQ7Î M001203270 ÌM0Ç!4@f<Î +M001203270Z Ì+M0Ç!4@fÈZSÎ 20327 EA 08714729735236 ÍÊ!(gO=iTD.Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001203281 ÌM0Ç!4@q"Î +M001203281. Ì+M0Ç!4@qÈ.(Î 20328 CIL HPCIL 40in F RA PKG BOX 50 08714729264156 ÍÊ!(gO=:IXvÎ M001203280 ÌM0Ç!4@pÆÎ +M001203280- Ì+M0Ç!4@pÈ-}Î 20328 EA 08714729735243 ÍÊ!(gO=iTKmÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001203291 ÌM0Ç!4@{hÎ +M001203291 Ì+M0Ç!4@{ÈÂSÎ 20329 CIL HPCIL 48in F RA PKG BOX 50 08714729264163 ÍÊ!(gO=:I_NÎ M001203290 ÌM0Ç!4@zaÎ +M001203290. Ì+M0Ç!4@zÈ.pÎ 20329 EA 08714729735250 ÍÊ!(gO=iTREÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001203311 ÌM0Ç!4A+AÎ +M001203311V Ì+M0Ç!4A+ÈV]Î 20331 CIL FLEX CIL 10in F RA PKG BOX 50 08714729264170 ÍÊ!(gO=:If&Î M001203310 ÌM0Ç!4A*:Î +M001203310U Ì+M0Ç!4A*ÈUKÎ 20331 EA 08714729735267 ÍÊ!(gO=iTcwÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001203321 ÌM0Ç!4A5ÂÎ +M001203321W Ì+M0Ç!4A5ÈWPÎ 20332 CIL FLEX CIL 20in F RA PKG BOX 50 08714729264187 ÍÊ!(gO=:IwXÎ M001203320 ÌM0Ç!4A4ÄÎ +M001203320V Ì+M0Ç!4A4ÈV>Î 20332 EA 08714729735274 ÍÊ!(gO=iTjOÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001203331 ÌM0Ç!4A?fÎ +M001203331X Ì+M0Ç!4A?ÈXCÎ 20333 CIL FLEXCIL 30in F RA PKG BOX 50 08714729264194 ÍÊ!(gO=:I~0Î M001203330 ÌM0Ç!4A>_Î +M001203330W Ì+M0Ç!4A>ÈW1Î 20333 EA 08714729735281 ÍÊ!(gO=iTq'Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001203341 ÌM0Ç!4AIEÎ +M001203341Y Ì+M0Ç!4AIÈY6Î 20334 CIL FLEXCIL 40in F RA PKG BOX 50 08714729264200 ÍÊ!(gO=:JÂ"Î M001203340 ÌM0Ç!4AH>Î +M001203340X Ì+M0Ç!4AHÈX$Î 20334 EA 08714729735298 ÍÊ!(gO=iTÆYÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001203351 ÌM0Ç!4AS$Î +M001203351Z Ì+M0Ç!4ASÈZ)Î 20335 CIL FLEXCIL 48in F RA PKG BOX 50 08714729264217 ÍÊ!(gO=:J1TÎ M001203350 ÌM0Ç!4ARÈÎ +M001203350Y Ì+M0Ç!4ARÈY~Î 20335 EA 08714729735304 ÍÊ!(gO=iU$KÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001203361 ÌM0Ç!4A]jÎ +M001203361- Ì+M0Ç!4A]È-SÎ 20336 CIL HPCIL 60in F RA PKG BOX 50 08714729264224 ÍÊ!(gO=:J8,Î M001203360 ÌM0Ç!4A\cÎ +M001203360Z Ì+M0Ç!4A\ÈZqÎ 20336 EA 08714729735311 ÍÊ!(gO=iU+#Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001203371 ÌM0Ç!4AgIÎ +M001203371. Ì+M0Ç!4AgÈ.FÎ 20337 CIL LPCIL 10in F M PKG BOX 50 08714729264231 ÍÊ!(gO=:J?kÎ M001203370 ÌM0Ç!4AfBÎ +M001203370- Ì+M0Ç!4AfÈ-4Î 20337 EA 08714729735328 ÍÊ!(gO=iU<UÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001203381 ÌM0Ç!4Aq(Î +M001203381 Ì+M0Ç!4AqÈÂqÎ 20338 CIL LPCIL 20in F M PKG BOX 50 08714729264248 ÍÊ!(gO=:JP6Î M001203380 ÌM0Ç!4Ap!Î +M001203380. Ì+M0Ç!4ApÈ.'Î 20338 EA 08714729735335 ÍÊ!(gO=iUC-Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001203391 ÌM0Ç!4A{nÎ +M001203391$ Ì+M0Ç!4A{È$ÆÎ 20339 CIL LP CIL 30in F M PKG BOX 50 08714729264255 ÍÊ!(gO=:JWuÎ M001203390 ÌM0Ç!4AzgÎ +M001203390 Ì+M0Ç!4AzÈÂRÎ 20339 EA 08714729735342 ÍÊ!(gO=iUJlÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001203401 ÌM0Ç!4B!hÎ +M001203401V Ì+M0Ç!4B!ÈV{Î 20340 CIL LPCIL 40in F M PKG BOX 50 08714729264262 ÍÊ!(gO=:J^MÎ M001203400 ÌM0Ç!4BÂaÎ +M001203400U Ì+M0Ç!4BÂÈUiÎ 20340 EA 08714729735359 ÍÊ!(gO=iU[7Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001203411 ÌM0Ç!4B+GÎ +M001203411W Ì+M0Ç!4B+ÈWnÎ 20341 CIL LP CIL 48in F M PKG BOX 50 08714729264279 ÍÊ!(gO=:JoÃÎ M001203410 ÌM0Ç!4B*@Î +M001203410V Ì+M0Ç!4B*ÈV\Î 20341 EA 08714729735366 ÍÊ!(gO=iUbvÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001203421 ÌM0Ç!4B5&Î +M001203421X Ì+M0Ç!4B5ÈXaÎ 20342 CIL LPCIL 60in F M PKG BOX 50 08714729264286 ÍÊ!(gO=:JvWÎ M001203420 ÌM0Ç!4B4ÊÎ +M001203420W Ì+M0Ç!4B4ÈWOÎ 20342 EA 08714729735373 ÍÊ!(gO=iUiNÎ

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001206041 ÌM0Ç!4\IÄÎ +M001206041Y Ì+M0Ç!4\IÈY%Î 20-604 ACCU-STICK NEEDLE (BX/10) BOX 10 08714729133766 ÍÊ!(gO=-EbUÎ M001206040 ÌM0Ç!4\HyÎ +M001206040X Ì+M0Ç!4\HÈXzÎ 20-604S EA 08714729735502 ÍÊ!(gO=iW"IÎ

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001206060 ÌM0Ç!4\\7Î +M001206060Z Ì+M0Ç!4\\ÈZ`Î 20-606 BPS 9/15 EA - 08714729114321 ÍÊ!(gO=+K5~Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001206120 ÌM0Ç!4]4ZÎ +M001206120W Ì+M0Ç!4]4ÈW>Î 20-612 BPS 9/30 EA - 08714729114376 ÍÊ!(gO=+KljÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001206130 ÌM0Ç!4]>9Î +M001206130X Ì+M0Ç!4]>ÈX1Î 20-613 BPS 11/30 EA - 08714729114383 ÍÊ!(gO=+KsBÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001206140 ÌM0Ç!4]HÃÎ +M001206140Y Ì+M0Ç!4]HÈY$Î 20-614 BPS 12/30 EA - 08714729114390 ÍÊ!(gO=+KzÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001206150 ÌM0Ç!4]R^Î +M001206150Z Ì+M0Ç!4]RÈZ~Î 20-615 BPS 14/30 EA - 08714729114406 ÍÊ!(gO=+L&fÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001206160 ÌM0Ç!4]\=Î +M001206160- Ì+M0Ç!4]\È-AÎ 20-616 BPS 16/30 EA - 08714729114413 ÍÊ!(gO=+L->Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001207001 ÌM0Ç!4f!rÎ +M001207001V Ì+M0Ç!4f!ÈVBÎ 20-700 PCC BX 10 BOX 10 08714729115526 ÍÊ!(gO=+W:=Î M001207000 ÌM0Ç!4fÂkÎ +M001207000U Ì+M0Ç!4fÂÈU0Î 20-700S EA 08714729735519 ÍÊ!(gO=iW3{Î

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001207020 ÌM0Ç!4f4)Î +M001207020W Ì+M0Ç!4f4ÈW}Î 20-702 ACCUSTICK II SYSTEM .038 J EA - 08714729157588 ÍÊ!(gO=/kxVÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001207030 ÌM0Ç!4f>oÎ +M001207030X Ì+M0Ç!4f>ÈXpÎ 20-703 ACCUSTICK II SYSTEM .038 STRT EA - 08714729157601 ÍÊ!(gO=/l!ÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001207040 ÌM0Ç!4fHNÎ +M001207040Y Ì+M0Ç!4fHÈYcÎ 20-704 ACCUSTICK II W/O .038 EA - 08714729194514 ÍÊ!(gO=3M.ÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001207050 ÌM0Ç!4fR-Î +M001207050Z Ì+M0Ç!4fRÈZVÎ 20-705 ACCUSTICK II W/O GUIDEWIRE EA - 08714729157625 ÍÊ!(gO=/l9*Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001207100 ÌM0Ç!4gÂqÎ +M001207100V Ì+M0Ç!4gÂÈVAÎ 20-710 F/G ACCUSTICK II KIT NITINOL EA - 08714729201137 ÍÊ!(gO=4+EMÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001207111 ÌM0Ç!4g+WÎ +M001207111X Ì+M0Ç!4g+ÈXFÎ 20-711 .018 NITINOL GW, RADIOPAQUE TIP BOX 5 08714729201144 ÍÊ!(gO=4+L%Î M001207110 ÌM0Ç!4g*PÎ +M001207110W Ì+M0Ç!4g*ÈW4Î 20-711 EA 08714729492153 ÍÊ!(gO=Q5U\Î

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001208000 ÌM0Ç!4pÂ@Î +M001208000V Ì+M0Ç!4pÂÈVÄÎ 20-800 CSS/12/15 EA - 08714729115175 ÍÊ!(gO=+Sk:Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001213060 ÌM0Ç!5>\VÎ +M001213060X Ì+M0Ç!5>\ÈXNÎ 21-306 VSCTT/LOOP/12/35 EA - 08714729115076 ÍÊ!(gO=+Rl;Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001213070 ÌM0Ç!5>f5Î +M001213070Y Ì+M0Ç!5>fÈYAÎ 21-307 VSCTT/LOOP/14/35 EA - 08714729115083 ÍÊ!(gO=+RszÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001218000 ÌM0Ç!5pÂEÎ +M001218000W Ì+M0Ç!5pÂÈW)Î 21-800 CSS/12/15/DT EA - 08714729116011 ÍÊ!(gO=+\+EÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001221000 ÌM0Ç!6*ÂBÎ +M001221000Q Ì+M0Ç!6*ÂÈQsÎ 22-100 AA/8/30 EA - 08714729030638 ÍÊ!(gO=#&FÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001221010 ÌM0Ç!6**!Î +M001221010R Ì+M0Ç!6**ÈRfÎ 22-101 AA/10/30 EA - 08714729030645 ÍÊ!(gO=#&M]Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001221020 ÌM0Ç!6*4gÎ +M001221020S Ì+M0Ç!6*4ÈSYÎ 22-102 AA/12/30 EA - 08714729030652 ÍÊ!(gO=#&T5Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001221360 ÌM0Ç!6-\\Î +M001221360Z Ì+M0Ç!6-\ÈZXÎ 22-136 8/22 EA - 08714729114079 ÍÊ!(gO=+HomÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001221370 ÌM0Ç!6-f;Î +M001221370- Ì+M0Ç!6-fÈ-ÆÎ 22-137 8/24 EA - 08714729114086 ÍÊ!(gO=+HvEÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001221380 ÌM0Ç!6-pÅÎ +M001221380. Ì+M0Ç!6-pÈ.uÎ 22-138 8/26 EA - 08714729114093 ÍÊ!(gO=+H}ÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001221390 ÌM0Ç!6-z`Î +M001221390 Ì+M0Ç!6-zÈÂ9Î 22-139 8/28 EA - 08714729114109 ÍÊ!(gO=+I)iÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001221400 ÌM0Ç!6.ÂZÎ +M001221400U Ì+M0Ç!6.ÂÈUPÎ 22-140 I/E-10/22 EA - 08714729114116 ÍÊ!(gO=+I0AÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001221410 ÌM0Ç!6.*9Î +M001221410V Ì+M0Ç!6.*ÈVCÎ 22-141 I/E-10/24 EA - 08714729114123 ÍÊ!(gO=+I7ÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001221420 ÌM0Ç!6.4ÃÎ +M001221420W Ì+M0Ç!6.4ÈW6Î 22-142 I/E-10/26 EA - 08714729114130 ÍÊ!(gO=+I>XÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001221430 ÌM0Ç!6.>^Î +M001221430X Ì+M0Ç!6.>ÈX)Î 22-143 I/E-10/28 EA - 08714729114147 ÍÊ!(gO=+IO#Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001224110 ÌM0Ç!6I*tÎ +M001224110V Ì+M0Ç!6I*ÈV2Î 22-411 MN/16/35 EA - 08714729030980 ÍÊ!(gO=#)p{Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001224120 ÌM0Ç!6I4SÎ +M001224120W Ì+M0Ç!6I4ÈW%Î 22-412 MN/20/35 EA - 08714729030997 ÍÊ!(gO=#)ÅFÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001224130 ÌM0Ç!6I>2Î +M001224130X Ì+M0Ç!6I>ÈXÃÎ 22-413 MN/24/35 EA - 08714729031000 ÍÊ!(gO=#*ÂÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001224200 ÌM0Ç!6JÂ4Î +M001224200V Ì+M0Ç!6JÂÈVPÎ 22-420 SMN/20-8/52 EA - 08714729191704 ÍÊ!(gO=31$ÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001224210 ÌM0Ç!6J*zÎ +M001224210W Ì+M0Ç!6J*ÈWCÎ 22-421 SMN/24-8/52 EA - 08714729031024 ÍÊ!(gO=#*8'Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001225140 ÌM0Ç!6SHMÎ +M001225140Z Ì+M0Ç!6SHÈZ[Î 22-514 VTC\FIRM\8.3 EA - 08714729031178 ÍÊ!(gO=#+nyÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001229101 ÌM0Ç!6{!,Î +M001229101- Ì+M0Ç!6{!È-|Î 22-910 C TUBE-2 (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729115564 ÍÊ!(gO=+W`^Î M001229100 ÌM0Ç!6{Â%Î +M001229100Z Ì+M0Ç!6{ÂÈZ3Î 22-910S EA 08714729735649 ÍÊ!(gO=iXQ\Î

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001231360 ÌM0Ç!7-\aÎ +M001231360- Ì+M0Ç!7-\È-8Î 23-136 IE TEMP TIP 8/22 EA - 08714729048381 ÍÊ!(gO=$sqqÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001231370 ÌM0Ç!7-f@Î +M001231370. Ì+M0Ç!7-fÈ.+Î 23-137 IE TEMP TIP 8/24 EA - 08714729048398 ÍÊ!(gO=$sÆ<Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001231380 ÌM0Ç!7-pÊÎ +M001231380 Ì+M0Ç!7-pÈÂVÎ 23-138 IE TEMP TIP 8/26 EA - 08714729031680 ÍÊ!(gO=#0pLÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001231390 ÌM0Ç!7-zeÎ +M001231390$ Ì+M0Ç!7-zÈ$gÎ 23-139 IE TEMP TIP 8/28 EA - 08714729048404 ÍÊ!(gO=$t$.Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001231400 ÌM0Ç!7.Â_Î +M001231400V Ì+M0Ç!7.ÂÈV`Î 23-140 IE TEMP TIP 10/22 EA - 08714729048411 ÍÊ!(gO=$t+mÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001231410 ÌM0Ç!7.*>Î +M001231410W Ì+M0Ç!7.*ÈWSÎ 23-141 IE TEMP TIP 10/24 EA - 08714729031697 ÍÊ!(gO=#0Å~Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001231420 ÌM0Ç!7.4ÈÎ +M001231420X Ì+M0Ç!7.4ÈXFÎ 23-142 IE TEMP TIP 10/26 EA - 08714729031703 ÍÊ!(gO=#1#pÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001231430 ÌM0Ç!7.>cÎ +M001231430Y Ì+M0Ç!7.>ÈY9Î 23-143 IE TEMP TIP 10/28 EA - 08714729048428 ÍÊ!(gO=$t<8Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001235490 ÌM0Ç!7Vz&Î +M0012354901 Ì+MÇÂ,CQ!}Î 23-549 US/8/20/DT EA - 08714729031796 ÍÊ!(gO=#1Ä}Î - - - - - - - ‐
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NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001235500 ÌM0Ç!7WÂÂÎ +M001235500- Ì+M0Ç!7WÂÈ-LÎ 23-550 US TEMP TIP 8/22 EA - 08714729031802 ÍÊ!(gO=#2"oÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001235510 ÌM0Ç!7W*fÎ +M001235510. Ì+M0Ç!7W*È.?Î 23-551 US TEMP TIP 8/24 EA - 08714729031819 ÍÊ!(gO=#23:Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001235520 ÌM0Ç!7W4EÎ +M001235520 Ì+M0Ç!7W4ÈÂjÎ 23-552 US TEMP TIP 8/26 EA - 08714729031826 ÍÊ!(gO=#2:yÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001235530 ÌM0Ç!7W>$Î +M001235530$ Ì+M0Ç!7W>È${Î 23-553 US TEMP TIP 8/28 EA - 08714729031833 ÍÊ!(gO=#2AQÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001235570 ÌM0Ç!7WfnÎ +M0012355700 Ì+MÇÂ,CYÂFÎ 23-557 US TEMP TIP 10/20 EA - 08714729048459 ÍÊ!(gO=$t[ÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001235580 ÌM0Ç!7WpMÎ +M0012355801 Ì+MÇÂ,CZ!UÎ 23-558 US TEMP TIP 10/22 EA - 08714729031840 ÍÊ!(gO=#2H)Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001235590 ÌM0Ç!7Wz,Î +M0012355902 Ì+MÇÂ,C["dÎ 23-559 US TEMP TIP 10/24 EA - 08714729048466 ÍÊ!(gO=$tbYÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001235600 ÌM0Ç!7XÂ&Î +M001235600. Ì+M0Ç!7XÂÈ.]Î 23-560 US TEMP TIP 10/26 EA - 08714729031857 ÍÊ!(gO=#2Y[Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001235610 ÌM0Ç!7X*lÎ +M001235610 Ì+M0Ç!7X*ÈÂ!Î 23-561 US TEMP TIP 10/28 EA - 08714729048473 ÍÊ!(gO=$ti1Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245061 ÌM0Ç!8R]}Î +M001245061$ Ì+M0Ç!8R]È$!Î 24-506 APDL/6 W/GLIDEX BOX 5 08714729115236 ÍÊ!(gO=+TDÃÎ M001245060 ÌM0Ç!8R\vÎ +M001245060 Ì+M0Ç!8R\ÈÂXÎ 24-506 EA 08714729735687 ÍÊ!(gO=iXw}Î

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245071 ÌM0Ç!8Rg\Î +M001245071/ Ì+M0Ç!8RgÈ/xÎ 24-507 APDL/8 W/GLIDEX BOX 5 08714729115243 ÍÊ!(gO=+TKWÎ M001245070 ÌM0Ç!8RfUÎ +M001245070$ Ì+M0Ç!8RfÈ$iÎ 24-507 EA 08714729735694 ÍÊ!(gO=iX~UÎ

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245081 ÌM0Ç!8Rq;Î +M001245081+ Ì+M0Ç!8RqÈ+9Î 24-508 APDL/10 W/GLIDEX BOX 5 08714729115250 ÍÊ!(gO=+TR/Î M001245080 ÌM0Ç!8Rp4Î +M001245080/ Ì+M0Ç!8RpÈ/YÎ 24-508 EA 08714729735700 ÍÊ!(gO=iYÂGÎ

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245130 ÌM0Ç!8S>xÎ +M001245130- Ì+M0Ç!8S>È-XÎ 24-513 12F VCDL W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729271352 ÍÊ!(gO=;-TGÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245140 ÌM0Ç!8SHWÎ +M001245140. Ì+M0Ç!8SHÈ.KÎ 24-514 14F VCDL W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729048541 ÍÊ!(gO=$uINÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245260 ÌM0Ç!8T\ÆÎ +M001245260/ Ì+M0Ç!8T\È/.Î 24-526 VTC\8.3 W\GLIDEX EA - 08714729032052 ÍÊ!(gO=#4T>Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245270 ÌM0Ç!8TfaÎ +M001245270+ Ì+M0Ç!8TfÈ+VÎ 24-527 VTC\10.3 W\GLIDEX EA - 08714729032069 ÍÊ!(gO=#4epÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245280 ÌM0Ç!8Tp@Î +M001245280% Ì+M0Ç!8TpÈ%jÎ 24-528 VTC\12 W\GLIDEX EA - 08714729048558 ÍÊ!(gO=$uZÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245290 ÌM0Ç!8TzÊÎ +M0012452900 Ì+MÇÂ,M=Â%Î 24-529 VTC\14 W\GLIDEX EA - 08714729032076 ÍÊ!(gO=#4lHÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245300 ÌM0Ç!8UÂÄÎ +M001245300Z Ì+M0Ç!8UÂÈZjÎ 24-530 VTC/8/k W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729048565 ÍÊ!(gO=$uaXÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245310 ÌM0Ç!8U*_Î +M001245310- Ì+M0Ç!8U*È--Î 24-531 VTC/10/k W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729048572 ÍÊ!(gO=$uh0Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245320 ÌM0Ç!8U4>Î +M001245320. Ì+M0Ç!8U4È.ÂÎ 24-532 VTC/12/k W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729048589 ÍÊ!(gO=$uybÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245490 ÌM0Ç!8Vz+Î +M0012454902 Ì+MÇÂ,MQ"ZÎ 24-549 US/8/20 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729048602 ÍÊ!(gO=$v",Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245500 ÌM0Ç!8WÂ%Î +M001245500. Ì+M0Ç!8WÂÈ.\Î 24-550 USG/8/22 EA - 08714729178613 ÍÊ!(gO=1v-ÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245510 ÌM0Ç!8W*kÎ +M001245510 Ì+M0Ç!8W*ÈÂÂÎ 24-551 USG/8/24 EA - 08714729178620 ÍÊ!(gO=1v4[Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245520 ÌM0Ç!8W4JÎ +M001245520$ Ì+M0Ç!8W4È$1Î 24-552 USG/8/26 EA - 08714729170556 ÍÊ!(gO=1%XLÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245530 ÌM0Ç!8W>)Î +M001245530/ Ì+M0Ç!8W>È/!Î 24-553 USG/8/28 EA - 08714729048633 ÍÊ!(gO=$vAuÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245570 ÌM0Ç!8WfsÎ +M0012455701 Ì+MÇÂ,MY!#Î 24-557 USG/10/20 EA - 08714729069508 ÍÊ!(gO=&Ã(QÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245580 ÌM0Ç!8WpRÎ +M0012455802 Ì+MÇÂ,MZ"2Î 24-558 USG/10-22 EA - 08714729069515 ÍÊ!(gO=&Ã/)Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245590 ÌM0Ç!8Wz1Î +M0012455903 Ì+MÇÂ,M[#AÎ 24-559 USG/10/24 EA - 08714729069522 ÍÊ!(gO=&Ã6hÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245600 ÌM0Ç!8XÂ+Î +M001245600 Ì+M0Ç!8XÂÈÂ>Î 24-560 US/10/26 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729069539 ÍÊ!(gO=&ÃG3Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245610 ÌM0Ç!8X*qÎ +M001245610$ Ì+M0Ç!8X*È$OÎ 24-561 US/10/28 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729069546 ÍÊ!(gO=&ÃNrÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245620 ÌM0Ç!8X4PÎ +M001245620/ Ì+M0Ç!8X4È/?Î 24-562 USK/8/20 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729032090 ÍÊ!(gO=#4z_Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245630 ÌM0Ç!8X>/Î +M001245630+ Ì+M0Ç!8X>È+gÎ 24-563 USK/8/22 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729032106 ÍÊ!(gO=#5&DÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245640 ÌM0Ç!8XHuÎ +M001245640% Ì+M0Ç!8XHÈ%{Î 24-564 USK/8/24 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729032113 ÍÊ!(gO=#5-ÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245650 ÌM0Ç!8XRTÎ +M0012456500 Ì+MÇÂ,MaÂSÎ 24-565 USK/8/26 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729032120 ÍÊ!(gO=#54[Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245660 ÌM0Ç!8X\3Î +M0012456601 Ì+MÇÂ,Mb!bÎ 24-566 USK/8/28 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729032137 ÍÊ!(gO=#5E&Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245720 ÌM0Ç!8Y4VÎ +M001245720+ Ì+M0Ç!8Y4È+ÉÎ 24-572 USK/6/20 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729048640 ÍÊ!(gO=$vHMÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245730 ÌM0Ç!8Y>5Î +M001245730% Ì+M0Ç!8Y>È%2Î 24-573 USK/6/22 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729048657 ÍÊ!(gO=$vYÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245740 ÌM0Ç!8YH{Î +M0012457400 Ì+MÇÂ,MjÂ+Î 24-574 USK/6/24 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729048664 ÍÊ!(gO=$v`WÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245750 ÌM0Ç!8YRZÎ +M0012457501 Ì+MÇÂ,Mk!:Î 24-575 USK/6/26 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729048671 ÍÊ!(gO=$vg/Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001245760 ÌM0Ç!8Y\9Î +M0012457602 Ì+MÇÂ,Ml"IÎ 24-576 USK/6/28 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729048688 ÍÊ!(gO=$vxaÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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 (Code 128)
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Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271240 ÌM0Ç!;,HJÎ +M001271240. Ì+M0Ç!;,HÈ.ÅÎ 27-124 APDL/10.3 FIRM EA - 08714729323044 ÍÊ!(gO=@>LCÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271250 ÌM0Ç!;,R)Î +M001271250 Ì+M0Ç!;,RÈÂEÎ 27-125 APD/10.3 FIRM EA - 08714729271369 ÍÊ!(gO=;-eyÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271260 ÌM0Ç!;,\oÎ +M001271260$ Ì+M0Ç!;,\È$VÎ 27-126 APD/6.3 FIRM EA - 08714729271376 ÍÊ!(gO=;-lQÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271270 ÌM0Ç!;,fNÎ +M001271270/ Ì+M0Ç!;,fÈ/FÎ 27-127 APD/8.3 FIRM EA - 08714729271383 ÍÊ!(gO=;-s)Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271280 ÌM0Ç!;,p-Î +M001271280+ Ì+M0Ç!;,pÈ+nÎ 27-128 APD/6.3 REGULAR EA - 08714729323051 ÍÊ!(gO=@>SÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271290 ÌM0Ç!;,zsÎ +M001271290% Ì+M0Ç!;,zÈ%ÆÎ 27-129 APD/8.3 REGULAR EA - 08714729323068 ÍÊ!(gO=@>dMÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271300 ÌM0Ç!;-ÂmÎ +M001271300Y Ì+M0Ç!;-ÂÈY(Î 27-130 APD/10.3 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA - 08714729323075 ÍÊ!(gO=@>k%Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271310 ÌM0Ç!;-*LÎ +M001271310Z Ì+M0Ç!;-*ÈZÆÎ 27-131 APDL/6.3 FLEXIMA FIRM EA - 08714729323082 ÍÊ!(gO=@>rdÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271320 ÌM0Ç!;-4+Î +M001271320- Ì+M0Ç!;-4È-EÎ 27-132 APDL/8 FLEXIMA FIRM EA - 08714729191759 ÍÊ!(gO=31[nÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271330 ÌM0Ç!;->qÎ +M001271330. Ì+M0Ç!;->È.8Î 27-133 APDL/6.3 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA - 08714729323099 ÍÊ!(gO=@>Ç/Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271340 ÌM0Ç!;-HPÎ +M001271340 Ì+M0Ç!;-HÈÂcÎ 27-134 APDL/8 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA - 08714729323105 ÍÊ!(gO=@?%!Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271350 ÌM0Ç!;-R/Î +M001271350$ Ì+M0Ç!;-RÈ$tÎ 27-135 APDL/10 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA - 08714729323112 ÍÊ!(gO=@?,`Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271360 ÌM0Ç!;-\uÎ +M001271360/ Ì+M0Ç!;-\È/dÎ 27-136 APD/12 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA - 08714729323129 ÍÊ!(gO=@?=+Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271370 ÌM0Ç!;-fTÎ +M001271370+ Ì+M0Ç!;-fÈ+%Î 27-137 APD/14 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA - 08714729323136 ÍÊ!(gO=@?DjÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271380 ÌM0Ç!;-p3Î +M001271380% Ì+M0Ç!;-pÈ%9Î 27-138 APDL/12 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA - 08714729323143 ÍÊ!(gO=@?KBÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271390 ÌM0Ç!;-zyÎ +M0012713900 Ì+MÇÂ,gGÂ9Î 27-139 APDL/14 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA - 08714729323150 ÍÊ!(gO=@?RÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271460 ÌM0Ç!;.\{Î +M001271460+ Ì+M0Ç!;.\È+CÎ 27-146 8F LOCKING EA - 08714729897170 ÍÊ!(gO=ygfeÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271470 ÌM0Ç!;.fZÎ +M001271470% Ì+M0Ç!;.fÈ%WÎ 27-147 10F LOCKING EA - 08714729821250 ÍÊ!(gO=r,RyÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271540 ÌM0Ç!;/H\Î +M001271540/ Ì+M0Ç!;/HÈ/9Î 27-154 VTCB\8.3 FLEXIMA FIRM EA - 08714729323167 ÍÊ!(gO=@?cLÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271550 ÌM0Ç!;/R;Î +M001271550+ Ì+M0Ç!;/RÈ+aÎ 27-155 VTCB\10.3 FLEXIMA FIRM EA - 08714729323174 ÍÊ!(gO=@?j$Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271560 ÌM0Ç!;/\ÅÎ +M001271560% Ì+M0Ç!;/\È%uÎ 27-156 VTCB\8.3 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA - 08714729323181 ÍÊ!(gO=@?qcÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271570 ÌM0Ç!;/f`Î +M0012715700 Ì+MÇÂ,gYÂPÎ 27-157 VTCB\10.3 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA - 08714729323198 ÍÊ!(gO=@?Æ.Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271580 ÌM0Ç!;/p?Î +M0012715801 Ì+MÇÂ,gZ!_Î 27-158 VTCB\12 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA - 08714729323204 ÍÊ!(gO=@@$ÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271590 ÌM0Ç!;/zÉÎ +M0012715902 Ì+MÇÂ,g["nÎ 27-159 VTCB\14 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA - 08714729323211 ÍÊ!(gO=@@+_Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271600 ÌM0Ç!;0ÂÃÎ +M001271600. Ì+M0Ç!;0ÂÈ.+Î 27-160 VTCB/10.3 FLEXIMA BILIARY SOFT EA - 08714729323228 ÍÊ!(gO=@@<*Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271610 ÌM0Ç!;0*^Î +M001271610 Ì+M0Ç!;0*ÈÂVÎ 27-161 VTCB/12 FLEXIMA BILIARY SOFT EA - 08714729323235 ÍÊ!(gO=@@CiÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271620 ÌM0Ç!;04=Î +M001271620$ Ì+M0Ç!;04È$gÎ 27-162 VTCB/14 FLEXIMA BILIARY SOFT EA - 08714729323242 ÍÊ!(gO=@@JAÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271630 ÌM0Ç!;0>ÇÎ +M001271630/ Ì+M0Ç!;0>È/WÎ 27-163 VTCB/8/K FLEXIMA FIRM EA - 08714729323259 ÍÊ!(gO=@@[sÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271640 ÌM0Ç!;0HbÎ +M001271640+ Ì+M0Ç!;0HÈ+ÃÎ 27-164 VTCB/10/K FLEXIMA FIRM EA - 08714729323266 ÍÊ!(gO=@@bKÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271650 ÌM0Ç!;0RAÎ +M001271650% Ì+M0Ç!;0RÈ%,Î 27-165 VTCB/8/K FLEXIMA REGULAR EA - 08714729323273 ÍÊ!(gO=@@i#Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271660 ÌM0Ç!;0\ÂÎ +M0012716600 Ì+MÇÂ,gbÂ(Î 27-166 VTCB/10/K FLEXIMA REGULAR EA - 08714729323280 ÍÊ!(gO=@@pbÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271770 ÌM0Ç!;1flÎ +M0012717702 Ì+MÇÂ,gm"ÉÎ 27-177 VTC/8.3 FLEXIMA FIRM EA - 08714729195429 ÍÊ!(gO=3V=!Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271780 ÌM0Ç!;1pKÎ +M0012717803 Ì+MÇÂ,gn#-Î 27-178 VTC/10.3 FLEXIMA FIRM EA - 08714729323297 ÍÊ!(gO=@@Å-Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271790 ÌM0Ç!;1z*Î +M0012717904 Ì+MÇÂ,go$<Î 27-179 VTC/8.3 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA - 08714729323303 ÍÊ!(gO=@A#ÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271800 ÌM0Ç!;2Â$Î +M001271800$ Ì+M0Ç!;2ÂÈ$<Î 27-180 VTC/10.3 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA - 08714729323310 ÍÊ!(gO=@A*^Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271810 ÌM0Ç!;2*jÎ +M001271810/ Ì+M0Ç!;2*È/,Î 27-181 VTC/12 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA - 08714729323327 ÍÊ!(gO=@A;)Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271820 ÌM0Ç!;24IÎ +M001271820+ Ì+M0Ç!;24È+TÎ 27-182 VTC/14 FLEXIMA REGULAR EA - 08714729323334 ÍÊ!(gO=@ABhÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271830 ÌM0Ç!;2>(Î +M001271830% Ì+M0Ç!;2>È%hÎ 27-183 VTC/10.3 FLEXIMA SOFT EA - 08714729323341 ÍÊ!(gO=@AI@Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271840 ÌM0Ç!;2HnÎ +M0012718400 Ì+MÇÂ,gtÂ?Î 27-184 VTC/12 FLEXIMA SOFT EA - 08714729323358 ÍÊ!(gO=@AZrÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271850 ÌM0Ç!;2RMÎ +M0012718501 Ì+MÇÂ,gu!NÎ 27-185 VTC/14 FLEXIMA SOFT EA - 08714729323365 ÍÊ!(gO=@AaJÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271860 ÌM0Ç!;2\,Î +M0012718602 Ì+MÇÂ,gv"]Î 27-186 VTC/8/k FLEXIMA REGULAR EA - 08714729323372 ÍÊ!(gO=@Ah"Î - - - - - - - ‐
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NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271870 ÌM0Ç!;2frÎ +M0012718703 Ì+MÇÂ,gw#lÎ 27-187 VTC/10/K FLEXIMA REGULAR EA - 08714729323389 ÍÊ!(gO=@AyTÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271880 ÌM0Ç!;2pQÎ +M0012718804 Ì+MÇÂ,gx${Î 27-188 VTC/12/K FLEXIMA REGULAR EA - 08714729323396 ÍÊ!(gO=@AÄ,Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271890 ÌM0Ç!;2z0Î +M0012718905 Ì+MÇÂ,gy%#Î 27-189 VTC/14/K FLEXIMA REGULAR EA - 08714729323402 ÍÊ!(gO=@B"ÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271900 ÌM0Ç!;3Â*Î +M001271900/ Ì+M0Ç!;3ÂÈ/JÎ 27-190 NEPHROSTOMY 8/K FIRM EA - 08714729323419 ÍÊ!(gO=@B3PÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271910 ÌM0Ç!;3*pÎ +M001271910+ Ì+M0Ç!;3*È+rÎ 27-191 NEPHORSTOMY 10/K FIRM EA - 08714729323426 ÍÊ!(gO=@B:(Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271960 ÌM0Ç!;3\2Î +M0012719603 Ì+MÇÂ,gÄ#DÎ 27-196 APDL/8/K REGULAR EA - 08714729323471 ÍÊ!(gO=@Bg!Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271970 ÌM0Ç!;3fxÎ +M0012719704 Ì+MÇÂ,gÅ$SÎ 27-197 APDL/10/K REGULAR EA - 08714729323488 ÍÊ!(gO=@BxSÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271980 ÌM0Ç!;3pWÎ +M0012719805 Ì+MÇÂ,gÆ%bÎ 27-198 APDL/8/K FIRM EA - 08714729323495 ÍÊ!(gO=@BÃ+Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001271990 ÌM0Ç!;3z6Î +M0012719906 Ì+MÇÂ,gÇ&qÎ 27-199 APDL/10/K FIRM EA - 08714729323501 ÍÊ!(gO=@C!ÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001272600 ÌM0Ç!;:ÂTÎ +M001272600 Ì+M0Ç!;:ÂÈÂLÎ 27-260 VTCB/8.3 FLEXIMA REGULAR W/RO EA - 08714729454953 ÍÊ!(gO=MQURÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001272610 ÌM0Ç!;:*3Î +M001272610$ Ì+M0Ç!;:*È$]Î 27-261 VTCB/10.3 FLEXIMA REGULAR W/RO EA - 08714729454960 ÍÊ!(gO=MQ\*Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001272620 ÌM0Ç!;:4yÎ +M001272620/ Ì+M0Ç!;:4È/MÎ 27-262 VTCB/12 FLEXIMA REGULAR W/RO EA - 08714729454977 ÍÊ!(gO=MQm\Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001272630 ÌM0Ç!;:>XÎ +M001272630+ Ì+M0Ç!;:>È+uÎ 27-263 VTCB/14 FLEXIMA REGULAR W/RO EA - 08714729454984 ÍÊ!(gO=MQt4Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001272640 ÌM0Ç!;:H7Î +M001272640% Ì+M0Ç!;:HÈ%"Î 27-264 VTCB/8.3 FLEXIMA FIRM W/RO EA - 08714729454991 ÍÊ!(gO=MQ{sÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001272650 ÌM0Ç!;:R}Î +M0012726500 Ì+MÇÂ,haÂ'Î 27-265 VTCB/10.3 FLEXIMA FIRM W/RO EA - 08714729455004 ÍÊ!(gO=MR$=Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001272660 ÌM0Ç!;:\\Î +M0012726601 Ì+MÇÂ,hb!6Î 27-266 VTCB/10.3 FLEXIMA SOFT W/RO EA - 08714729455011 ÍÊ!(gO=MR+|Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001272670 ÌM0Ç!;:f;Î +M0012726702 Ì+MÇÂ,hc"EÎ 27-267 VTCB/12 FLEXIMA SOFT W/RO EA - 08714729455028 ÍÊ!(gO=MR<GÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273000 ÌM0Ç!;>ÂlÎ +M001273000X Ì+M0Ç!;>ÂÈX.Î 27-300 FLEXIMA VSC REG 12F/30CM EA - 08714729137733 ÍÊ!(gO=-mAlÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273010 ÌM0Ç!;>*KÎ +M001273010Y Ì+M0Ç!;>*ÈY!Î 27-301 FLEXIMA VSC REG 14FR/30CM EA - 08714729138105 ÍÊ!(gO=-q%^Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273030 ÌM0Ç!;>>pÎ +M001273030- Ì+M0Ç!;>>È->Î 27-303 FLEXIMA VSCL REG 12FR/35CM EA - 08714729138112 ÍÊ!(gO=-q,6Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273040 ÌM0Ç!;>HOÎ +M001273040. Ì+M0Ç!;>HÈ.1Î 27-304 FLEXIMA VSCL REG 14FR/35CM EA - 08714729138129 ÍÊ!(gO=-q=hÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273060 ÌM0Ç!;>\tÎ +M001273060$ Ì+M0Ç!;>\È$mÎ 27-306 FLEXIMA VSDC REG 12/30 KIT EA - 08714729137658 ÍÊ!(gO=-lZwÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273070 ÌM0Ç!;>fSÎ +M001273070/ Ì+M0Ç!;>fÈ/]Î 27-307 FLEXIMA VSDC REG 14/30 KIT EA - 08714729137665 ÍÊ!(gO=-laOÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273090 ÌM0Ç!;>zxÎ +M001273090% Ì+M0Ç!;>zÈ%2Î 27-309 FLEXIMA VSDC REG LOOP 12/35KIT EA - 08714729137740 ÍÊ!(gO=-mHDÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273100 ÌM0Ç!;?ÂrÎ +M001273100Y Ì+M0Ç!;?ÂÈY?Î 27-310 FLEXIMA VSDCL/ 14/35 EA - 08714729149118 ÍÊ!(gO=.{2\Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273130 ÌM0Ç!;?>vÎ +M001273130. Ì+M0Ç!;?>È.OÎ 27-313 FLEXIMA VSC/14/30 EA - 08714729137672 ÍÊ!(gO=-lh'Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273150 ÌM0Ç!;?R4Î +M001273150$ Ì+M0Ç!;?RÈ$$Î 27-315 FLEXIMA VSCL/12/35 EA - 08714729137412 ÍÊ!(gO=-j,eÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273160 ÌM0Ç!;?\zÎ +M001273160/ Ì+M0Ç!;?\È/{Î 27-316 FLEXIMA VSCL/14/35 EA - 08714729137429 ÍÊ!(gO=-j=0Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273180 ÌM0Ç!;?p8Î +M001273180% Ì+M0Ç!;?pÈ%PÎ 27-318 FLEXIMA VSC/12/30 EA - 08714729137603 ÍÊ!(gO=-l#$Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273190 ÌM0Ç!;?z~Î +M0012731900 Ì+MÇÂ,i3ÂÂÎ 27-319 FLEXIMA VSC/14/30 EA - 08714729137689 ÍÊ!(gO=-lyYÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273210 ÌM0Ç!;@*WÎ +M001273210- Ì+M0Ç!;@*È-zÎ 27-321 FLEXIMA VSC/12/35 EA - 08714729137696 ÍÊ!(gO=-lÄ1Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001273220 ÌM0Ç!;@46Î +M001273220. Ì+M0Ç!;@4È.mÎ 27-322 FLEXIMA VSCL/14/35 EA - 08714729137702 ÍÊ!(gO=-m"#Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274000 ÌM0Ç!;HÂAÎ +M001274000Y Ì+M0Ç!;HÂÈY~Î 27-400 FLEXIMA US/8/20 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729323754 ÍÊ!(gO=@EVnÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274010 ÌM0Ç!;H*ÂÎ +M001274010Z Ì+M0Ç!;H*ÈZqÎ 27-401 FLEXIMA US/8/22 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729323761 ÍÊ!(gO=@E]FÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274020 ÌM0Ç!;H4fÎ +M001274020- Ì+M0Ç!;H4È-4Î 27-402 FLEXIMA US/8/24 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729323778 ÍÊ!(gO=@EnxÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274030 ÌM0Ç!;H>EÎ +M001274030. Ì+M0Ç!;H>È.'Î 27-403 FLEXIMA US/8/26 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729323785 ÍÊ!(gO=@EuPÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274040 ÌM0Ç!;HH$Î +M001274040 Ì+M0Ç!;HHÈÂRÎ 27-404 FLEXIMA US/8/28 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729323792 ÍÊ!(gO=@E|(Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274050 ÌM0Ç!;HRjÎ +M001274050$ Ì+M0Ç!;HRÈ$cÎ 27-405 FLEXIMA US/10/20 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729323808 ÍÊ!(gO=@F(tÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274060 ÌM0Ç!;H\IÎ +M001274060/ Ì+M0Ç!;H\È/SÎ 27-406 FLEXIMA US/10/22 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729323815 ÍÊ!(gO=@F/LÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274070 ÌM0Ç!;Hf(Î +M001274070+ Ì+M0Ç!;HfÈ+{Î 27-407 FLEXIMA US/10/24 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729323822 ÍÊ!(gO=@F6$Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274080 ÌM0Ç!;HpnÎ +M001274080% Ì+M0Ç!;HpÈ%(Î 27-408 FLEXIMA US/10/26 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729323839 ÍÊ!(gO=@FGVÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274090 ÌM0Ç!;HzMÎ +M0012740900 Ì+MÇÂ,j)ÂGÎ 27-409 FLEXIMA US/10/28 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729323846 ÍÊ!(gO=@FN.Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274110 ÌM0Ç!;I*&Î +M001274110- Ì+M0Ç!;I*È-RÎ 27-411 FLEXIMA USK/6/22 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729323853 ÍÊ!(gO=@FUmÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274120 ÌM0Ç!;I4lÎ +M001274120. Ì+M0Ç!;I4È.EÎ 27-412 FLEXIMA USK/6/24 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729323860 ÍÊ!(gO=@F\EÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274130 ÌM0Ç!;I>KÎ +M001274130 Ì+M0Ç!;I>ÈÂpÎ 27-413 FLEXIMA USK/6/26 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729323877 ÍÊ!(gO=@FmwÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274140 ÌM0Ç!;IH*Î +M001274140$ Ì+M0Ç!;IHÈ$ÅÎ 27-414 FLEXIMA USK/6/28 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729323884 ÍÊ!(gO=@FtOÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274150 ÌM0Ç!;IRpÎ +M001274150/ Ì+M0Ç!;IRÈ/qÎ 27-415 FLEXIMA USK/8/20 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729323891 ÍÊ!(gO=@F{'Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274160 ÌM0Ç!;I\OÎ +M001274160+ Ì+M0Ç!;I\È+2Î 27-416 FLEXIMA USK/8/22 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729323907 ÍÊ!(gO=@G'sÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274170 ÌM0Ç!;If.Î +M001274170% Ì+M0Ç!;IfÈ%FÎ 27-417 FLEXIMA USK/8/24 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729323914 ÍÊ!(gO=@G.KÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274180 ÌM0Ç!;IptÎ +M0012741800 Ì+MÇÂ,j2ÂÊÎ 27-418 FLEXIMA USK/8/26 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729323921 ÍÊ!(gO=@G5#Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001274190 ÌM0Ç!;IzSÎ +M0012741901 Ì+MÇÂ,j3!.Î 27-419 FLEXIMA USK/8/28 W/GLIDEX EA - 08714729323938 ÍÊ!(gO=@GFUÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001275010 ÌM0Ç!;R*\Î +M001275010- Ì+M0Ç!;R*È-*Î 27-501 APDLTL/7.3 FLEXIMA FIRM SINGLE EA - 08714729300670 ÍÊ!(gO=>&f_Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001275030 ÌM0Ç!;R>ÅÎ +M001275030 Ì+M0Ç!;R>ÈÂHÎ 27-503 APDLTL/7.3 FLEXIMA FIRM ULTRASOUND 
KIT

EA - 08714729300694 ÍÊ!(gO=>&~iÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001275080 ÌM0Ç!;RpCÎ +M0012750800 Ì+MÇÂ,k(ÂFÎ 27-508 APDLTL/7.3 FLEXIMA FIRM SINGLE, 
TEMP TIP

EA - 08714729323969 ÍÊ!(gO=@Ge7Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001275090 ÌM0Ç!;Rz"Î +M0012750901 Ì+MÇÂ,k)!UÎ 27-509 APDLTL/7.3 FLEXIMA FIRM KIT, TEMP TIP EA - 08714729323976 ÍÊ!(gO=@GlvÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281290 ÌM0Ç!<,zxÎ +M0012812900 Ì+MÇÂ,q=Â/Î 28-129 FLEXIMA TEMPTIP APD /8 EA - 08714729191766 ÍÊ!(gO=31bFÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281300 ÌM0Ç!<-ÂrÎ +M001281300Z Ì+M0Ç!<-ÂÈZ8Î 28-130 FLEXIMA APD 10/20 TT EA - 08714729191773 ÍÊ!(gO=31iÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281340 ÌM0Ç!<-HUÎ +M001281340$ Ì+M0Ç!<-HÈ$*Î 28-134 FLEXIMA APDL 8/25 TT EA - 08714729191780 ÍÊ!(gO=31p]Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281350 ÌM0Ç!<-R4Î +M001281350/ Ì+M0Ç!<-RÈ/ÅÎ 28-135 FLEXIMA APDL 10/25 TT EA - 08714729191797 ÍÊ!(gO=31Å(Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281360 ÌM0Ç!<-\zÎ +M001281360+ Ì+M0Ç!<-\È+BÎ 28-136 FLEXIMA APD 12/25 TT EA - 08714729191803 ÍÊ!(gO=32#ÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281370 ÌM0Ç!<-fYÎ +M001281370% Ì+M0Ç!<-fÈ%VÎ 28-137 FLEXIMA APD 14/25 TT EA - 08714729191810 ÍÊ!(gO=32*YÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281380 ÌM0Ç!<-p8Î +M0012813800 Ì+MÇÂ,qFÂnÎ 28-138 FLEXIMA APDL 12/25 TT EA - 08714729127970 ÍÊ!(gO=,of&Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281390 ÌM0Ç!<-z~Î +M0012813901 Ì+MÇÂ,qG!}Î 28-139 FLEXIMA APDL 14/25 TT EA - 08714729191827 ÍÊ!(gO=32;$Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281560 ÌM0Ç!</\ÊÎ +M0012815600 Ì+MÇÂ,qXÂÉÎ 28-156 FLEXIMA TEMPTIP BILIARY \8 EA - 08714729191834 ÍÊ!(gO=32BcÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281570 ÌM0Ç!</feÎ +M0012815701 Ì+MÇÂ,qY!-Î 28-157 FLEXIMA TEMPTIP BILIARY\10 EA - 08714729191841 ÍÊ!(gO=32I;Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281580 ÌM0Ç!</pDÎ +M0012815802 Ì+MÇÂ,qZ"<Î 28-158 FLEXIMA TEMPTIP BILIARY\12 EA - 08714729079552 ÍÊ!(gO='ÃTHÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281590 ÌM0Ç!</z#Î +M0012815903 Ì+MÇÂ,q[#KÎ 28-159 FLEXIMA TEMPTIP BILIARY\14 EA - 08714729191858 ÍÊ!(gO=32ZmÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281660 ÌM0Ç!<0\%Î +M0012816601 Ì+MÇÂ,qb!lÎ 28-166 FLEX TEMPTIP KIT VTC/10/K EA - 08714729271420 ÍÊ!(gO=;.4dÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281790 ÌM0Ç!<1z/Î +M0012817905 Ì+MÇÂ,qo%ÄÎ 28-179 FLEXIMA TEMPTIP NEPHROSTOMY /8 EA - 08714729124764 ÍÊ!(gO=,O`%Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281800 ÌM0Ç!<2Â)Î +M001281800/ Ì+M0Ç!<2ÂÈ/IÎ 28-180 FLEXIMA TEMPTIP NEPHROSTOMY /10 EA - 08714729124771 ÍÊ!(gO=,OgdÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281810 ÌM0Ç!<2*oÎ +M001281810+ Ì+M0Ç!<2*È+qÎ 28-181 FLEXIMA TEMPTIP NEPHROSTOMY /12 EA - 08714729124788 ÍÊ!(gO=,Ox/Î - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001281820 ÌM0Ç!<24NÎ +M001281820% Ì+M0Ç!<24È%ÉÎ 28-182 FLEXIMA TEMPTIP NEPHROSTOMY /14 EA - 08714729192343 ÍÊ!(gO=37KuÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001282600 ÌM0Ç!<:ÂYÎ +M001282600$ Ì+M0Ç!<:ÂÈ$zÎ 28-260 FLEXIMA REGULAR TEMPTIP 
BILIARY/8.3W/RO

EA - 08714729455035 ÍÊ!(gO=MRCÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001282610 ÌM0Ç!<:*8Î +M001282610/ Ì+M0Ç!<:*È/jÎ 28-261 FLEXIMA REGULAR TEMPTIP 
BILIAR/10.3W/RO

EA - 08714729455042 ÍÊ!(gO=MRJ^Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001306021 ÌM0Ç!>\5&Î +M001306021X Ì+M0Ç!>\5ÈXÉÎ 30-602 Meier Wire 260 cm .035 w/C tip 5 per bx BOX 5 08714729455790 ÍÊ!(gO=MYzCÎ M001306020 ÌM0Ç!>\4ÊÎ +M001306020W Ì+M0Ç!>\4ÈWsÎ 30-602 EA 08714729735984 ÍÊ!(gO=i[tzÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001307123010 ÌMÇÂ-',>*kÎ +M001307123010 Ì+MÇÂ-',>*ÈÂbÎ 307123-01 NON-STERILE FLOSWITCH EA - 08714729323983 ÍÊ!(gO=@GsNÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013120020 ÌMÇÂ-,Â4tÎ +M0013120020T Ì+MÇÂ-,Â4ÈTXÎ 312002 2mm Straight-18 (BX/1) EA - 08714729324034 ÍÊ!(gO=@HB9Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013120021 ÌMÇÂ-,Â5{Î +M0013120021U Ì+MÇÂ-,Â5ÈUjÎ 312002 2mm Straight-18 (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729155980 ÍÊ!(gO=/[p\Î M0013120020 ÌMÇÂ-,Â4tÎ +M0013120020T Ì+MÇÂ-,Â4ÈTXÎ 312002 EA 08714729324034 ÍÊ!(gO=@HB9Î

EMBOLICS M0013120050 ÌMÇÂ-,ÂRxÎ +M0013120050W Ì+MÇÂ-,ÂRÈW1Î 312005 5mm Straight-18 (BX/1) EA - 08714729324041 ÍÊ!(gO=@HIxÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013120051 ÌMÇÂ-,ÂSÃÎ +M0013120051X Ì+MÇÂ-,ÂSÈXCÎ 312005 5mm Straight-18 (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729155997 ÍÊ!(gO=/[Å'Î M0013120050 ÌMÇÂ-,ÂRxÎ +M0013120050W Ì+MÇÂ-,ÂRÈW1Î 312005 EA 08714729324041 ÍÊ!(gO=@HIxÎ

EMBOLICS M0013120210 ÌMÇÂ-,"*:Î +M0013120210U Ì+MÇÂ-,"*ÈUÂÎ 312021 2mm/5mm Figure 8-18 (BX/1) EA - 08714729201168 ÍÊ!(gO=4+d/Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013120211 ÌMÇÂ-,"+AÎ +M0013120211V Ì+MÇÂ-,"+ÈV2Î 312021 2mm/5mm Figure 8-18 (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729156000 ÍÊ!(gO=/\ÂeÎ M0013120210 ÌMÇÂ-,"*:Î +M0013120210U Ì+MÇÂ-,"*ÈUÂÎ 312021 EA 08714729201168 ÍÊ!(gO=4+d/Î
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EMBOLICS M0013120220 ÌMÇÂ-,"4ÄÎ +M0013120220V Ì+MÇÂ-,"4ÈVzÎ 312022 4mm/4mm Complex Helical-18 (BX/1) EA - 08714729324058 ÍÊ!(gO=@HZCÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013120221 ÌMÇÂ-,"5ÂÎ +M0013120221W Ì+MÇÂ-,"5ÈW%Î 312022 4mm/4mm Complex Helical-18 (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729156017 ÍÊ!(gO=/\10Î M0013120220 ÌMÇÂ-,"4ÄÎ +M0013120220V Ì+MÇÂ-,"4ÈVzÎ 312022 EA 08714729324058 ÍÊ!(gO=@HZCÎ

EMBOLICS M0013120330 ÌMÇÂ-,#>eÎ +M0013120330X Ì+MÇÂ-,#>ÈX~Î 312033 6mm/6mm Complex Helical-18 (BX/1) EA - 08714729201175 ÍÊ!(gO=4+knÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013120331 ÌMÇÂ-,#?lÎ +M0013120331Y Ì+MÇÂ-,#?ÈY)Î 312033 6mm/6mm Complex Helical-18 (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729156031 ÍÊ!(gO=/\?GÎ M0013120330 ÌMÇÂ-,#>eÎ +M0013120330X Ì+MÇÂ-,#>ÈX~Î 312033 EA 08714729201175 ÍÊ!(gO=4+knÎ

EMBOLICS M0013120430 ÌMÇÂ-,$>kÎ +M0013120430Y Ì+MÇÂ-,$>ÈY(Î 312043 4mm/7mm Multi-Loop-18 (BX/1) EA - 08714729202127 ÍÊ!(gO=45;CÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013120431 ÌMÇÂ-,$?rÎ +M0013120431Z Ì+MÇÂ-,$?ÈZ:Î 312043 4mm/7mm Multi-Loop-18 (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729156048 ÍÊ!(gO=/\PyÎ M0013120430 ÌMÇÂ-,$>kÎ +M0013120430Y Ì+MÇÂ-,$>ÈY(Î 312043 EA 08714729202127 ÍÊ!(gO=45;CÎ

EMBOLICS M0013120440 ÌMÇÂ-,$HJÎ +M0013120440Z Ì+MÇÂ-,$HÈZÆÎ 312044 7mm/10mm Complex Helical-18 (BX/1) EA - 08714729195580 ÍÊ!(gO=3WpXÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013120441 ÌMÇÂ-,$IQÎ +M0013120441- Ì+MÇÂ-,$IÈ-dÎ 312044 7mm/10mm Complex Helical-18 (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729156055 ÍÊ!(gO=/\WQÎ M0013120440 ÌMÇÂ-,$HJÎ +M0013120440Z Ì+MÇÂ-,$HÈZÆÎ 312044 EA 08714729195580 ÍÊ!(gO=3WpXÎ

EMBOLICS M0013120550 ÌMÇÂ-,%R/Î +M0013120550. Ì+MÇÂ-,%RÈ.VÎ 312055 8mm/12mm Complex Helical-18 (BX/1) EA - 08714729324072 ÍÊ!(gO=@HhZÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013120551 ÌMÇÂ-,%S6Î +M0013120551 Ì+MÇÂ-,%SÈÂ9Î 312055 8mm/12mm Complex Helical-18 (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729156062 ÍÊ!(gO=/\^)Î M0013120550 ÌMÇÂ-,%R/Î +M0013120550. Ì+MÇÂ-,%RÈ.VÎ 312055 EA 08714729324072 ÍÊ!(gO=@HhZÎ

EMBOLICS M0013120660 ÌMÇÂ-,&\{Î +M0013120660$ Ì+MÇÂ-,&\È$IÎ 312066 10mm/14mm Complex Helical-18 (BX/1) EA - 08714729324089 ÍÊ!(gO=@Hy%Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013120661 ÌMÇÂ-,&]ÆÎ +M0013120661/ Ì+MÇÂ-,&]È/XÎ 312066 10mm/14mm Complex Helical-18 (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729156079 ÍÊ!(gO=/\o[Î M0013120660 ÌMÇÂ-,&\{Î +M0013120660$ Ì+MÇÂ-,&\È$IÎ 312066 EA 08714729324089 ÍÊ!(gO=@Hy%Î

EMBOLICS M0013120770 ÌMÇÂ-,'f`Î +M0013120770+ Ì+MÇÂ-,'fÈ+ÃÎ 312077 11mm/17mm Complex Helical-18 (BX/1) EA - 08714729324096 ÍÊ!(gO=@HÄdÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013120771 ÌMÇÂ-,'ggÎ +M0013120771% Ì+MÇÂ-,'gÈ%KÎ 312077 11mm/17mm Complex Helical-18 (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729156086 ÍÊ!(gO=/\v3Î M0013120770 ÌMÇÂ-,'f`Î +M0013120770+ Ì+MÇÂ-,'fÈ+ÃÎ 312077 EA 08714729324096 ÍÊ!(gO=@HÄdÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314001 ÌM0Ç!?H!\Î +M001314001U Ì+M0Ç!?H!ÈUvÎ 31-400 IMAGER II/5/ST/65/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729354826 ÍÊ!(gO=CP:FÎ M001314000 ÌM0Ç!?HÂUÎ +M001314000T Ì+M0Ç!?HÂÈTdÎ 31-400 EA 08714729736028 ÍÊ!(gO=i\<&Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314011 ÌM0Ç!?H+;Î +M001314011V Ì+M0Ç!?H+ÈViÎ 31-401 IMAGER II/5/ST/100/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729354833 ÍÊ!(gO=CPAÉÎ M001314010 ÌM0Ç!?H*4Î +M001314010U Ì+M0Ç!?H*ÈUWÎ 31-401S EA 08714729736035 ÍÊ!(gO=i\CeÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314021 ÌM0Ç!?H5ÅÎ +M001314021W Ì+M0Ç!?H5ÈW\Î 31-402 IMAGER II/5/ST/65/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729354840 ÍÊ!(gO=CPH]Î M001314020 ÌM0Ç!?H4zÎ +M001314020V Ì+M0Ç!?H4ÈVJÎ 31-402 EA 08714729736042 ÍÊ!(gO=i\J=Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314031 ÌM0Ç!?H?`Î +M001314031X Ì+M0Ç!?H?ÈXOÎ 31-403 IMAGER II/5/ST/100/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729354857 ÍÊ!(gO=CPY(Î M001314030 ÌM0Ç!?H>YÎ +M001314030W Ì+M0Ç!?H>ÈW=Î 31-403 EA 08714729736059 ÍÊ!(gO=i\[oÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314041 ÌM0Ç!?HI?Î +M001314041Y Ì+M0Ç!?HIÈYBÎ 31-404 IMAGER II/5/BARNH/100/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729354864 ÍÊ!(gO=CP`gÎ M001314040 ÌM0Ç!?HH8Î +M001314040X Ì+M0Ç!?HHÈX0Î 31-404S EA 08714729736066 ÍÊ!(gO=i\bGÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314051 ÌM0Ç!?HSÉÎ +M001314051Z Ì+M0Ç!?HSÈZ5Î 31-405 IMAGER II/5/BERN/100/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729354871 ÍÊ!(gO=CPg?Î M001314050 ÌM0Ç!?HR~Î +M001314050Y Ì+M0Ç!?HRÈY#Î 31-405S EA 08714729736073 ÍÊ!(gO=i\iÊÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314061 ÌM0Ç!?H]dÎ +M001314061- Ì+M0Ç!?H]È-_Î 31-406 IMAGER II/5/BERN/100/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729354888 ÍÊ!(gO=CPxqÎ M001314060 ÌM0Ç!?H\]Î +M001314060Z Ì+M0Ç!?H\ÈZ}Î 31-406S EA 08714729736080 ÍÊ!(gO=i\p^Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314071 ÌM0Ç!?HgCÎ +M001314071. Ì+M0Ç!?HgÈ.RÎ 31-407 IMAGER II/5/BERN/40/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729354895 ÍÊ!(gO=CPÃIÎ M001314070 ÌM0Ç!?Hf<Î +M001314070- Ì+M0Ç!?HfÈ-@Î 31-407 EA 08714729736097 ÍÊ!(gO=i\Å)Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314081 ÌM0Ç!?Hq"Î +M001314081 Ì+M0Ç!?HqÈÂ}Î 31-408 IMAGER II/5/BERN/40/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729354901 ÍÊ!(gO=CQ!;Î M001314080 ÌM0Ç!?HpÆÎ +M001314080. Ì+M0Ç!?HpÈ.3Î 31-408 EA 08714729736103 ÍÊ!(gO=i]#ÆÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314091 ÌM0Ç!?H{hÎ +M001314091$ Ì+M0Ç!?H{È$'Î 31-409 IMAGER II/5/BERN/65/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729354918 ÍÊ!(gO=CQ2mÎ M001314090 ÌM0Ç!?HzaÎ +M001314090 Ì+M0Ç!?HzÈÂ^Î 31-409 EA 08714729736110 ÍÊ!(gO=i]*ZÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314101 ÌM0Ç!?I!bÎ +M001314101V Ì+M0Ç!?I!ÈVÂÎ 31-410 IMAGER II/5/BERN/65/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729354925 ÍÊ!(gO=CQ9EÎ M001314100 ÌM0Ç!?IÂ[Î +M001314100U Ì+M0Ç!?IÂÈUuÎ 31-410 EA 08714729736127 ÍÊ!(gO=i];%Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314111 ÌM0Ç!?I+AÎ +M001314111W Ì+M0Ç!?I+ÈWzÎ 31-411 IMAGER II/5/WEIN/100/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729354932 ÍÊ!(gO=CQ@ÈÎ M001314110 ÌM0Ç!?I*:Î +M001314110V Ì+M0Ç!?I*ÈVhÎ 31-411 EA 08714729736134 ÍÊ!(gO=i]BdÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314121 ÌM0Ç!?I5ÂÎ +M001314121X Ì+M0Ç!?I5ÈXmÎ 31-412 IMAGER II/5/WEIN/100/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729354949 ÍÊ!(gO=CQQOÎ M001314120 ÌM0Ç!?I4ÄÎ +M001314120W Ì+M0Ç!?I4ÈW[Î 31-412 EA 08714729736141 ÍÊ!(gO=i]I<Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314131 ÌM0Ç!?I?fÎ +M001314131Y Ì+M0Ç!?I?ÈY`Î 31-413 IMAGER II/5/H1/65/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729354956 ÍÊ!(gO=CQX'Î M001314130 ÌM0Ç!?I>_Î +M001314130X Ì+M0Ç!?I>ÈXNÎ 31-413 EA 08714729736158 ÍÊ!(gO=i]ZnÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314140 ÌM0Ç!?IH>Î +M001314140Y Ì+M0Ç!?IHÈYAÎ 31-414S IMAGER II/5/H1/100/038 (SGL) EA - 08714729736165 ÍÊ!(gO=i]aFÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314141 ÌM0Ç!?IIEÎ +M001314141Z Ì+M0Ç!?IIÈZSÎ 31-414 IMAGER II/5/H1/100/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729354963 ÍÊ!(gO=CQ_fÎ M001314140 ÌM0Ç!?IH>Î +M001314140Y Ì+M0Ç!?IHÈYAÎ 31-414S EA 08714729736165 ÍÊ!(gO=i]aFÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314150 ÌM0Ç!?IRÈÎ +M001314150Z Ì+M0Ç!?IRÈZ4Î 31-415S IMAGER II/5/H1/100/035 (SGL) EA - 08714729736172 ÍÊ!(gO=i]hÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314151 ÌM0Ç!?IS$Î +M001314151- Ì+M0Ç!?ISÈ-}Î 31-415 IMAGER II/5/H1/100/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729354970 ÍÊ!(gO=CQf>Î M001314150 ÌM0Ç!?IRÈÎ +M001314150Z Ì+M0Ç!?IRÈZ4Î 31-415S EA 08714729736172 ÍÊ!(gO=i]hÉÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314161 ÌM0Ç!?I]jÎ +M001314161. Ì+M0Ç!?I]È.pÎ 31-416 IMAGER II/5/H3/100/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729354987 ÍÊ!(gO=CQwpÎ M001314160 ÌM0Ç!?I\cÎ +M001314160- Ì+M0Ç!?I\È-^Î 31-416S EA 08714729736189 ÍÊ!(gO=i]yPÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314171 ÌM0Ç!?IgIÎ +M001314171 Ì+M0Ç!?IgÈÂ4Î 31-417 IMAGER II/5/H3/100/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729354994 ÍÊ!(gO=CQ~HÎ M001314170 ÌM0Ç!?IfBÎ +M001314170. Ì+M0Ç!?IfÈ.QÎ 31-417S EA 08714729736196 ÍÊ!(gO=i]Ä(Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314181 ÌM0Ç!?Iq(Î +M001314181$ Ì+M0Ç!?IqÈ$EÎ 31-418 IMAGER II/5/H1H/100/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355007 ÍÊ!(gO=CR'yÎ M001314180 ÌM0Ç!?Ip!Î +M001314180 Ì+M0Ç!?IpÈÂ|Î 31-418S EA 08714729736202 ÍÊ!(gO=i^"ÅÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314191 ÌM0Ç!?I{nÎ +M001314191/ Ì+M0Ç!?I{È/5Î 31-419 IMAGER II/5/H1H/100/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355014 ÍÊ!(gO=CR.QÎ M001314190 ÌM0Ç!?IzgÎ +M001314190$ Ì+M0Ç!?IzÈ$&Î 31-419S EA 08714729736219 ÍÊ!(gO=i^3LÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314201 ÌM0Ç!?J!hÎ +M001314201W Ì+M0Ç!?J!ÈW1Î 31-420 IMAGER II/5/H3H/100/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355021 ÍÊ!(gO=CR5)Î M001314200 ÌM0Ç!?JÂaÎ +M001314200V Ì+M0Ç!?JÂÈVÊÎ 31-420 EA 08714729736226 ÍÊ!(gO=i^:$Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314211 ÌM0Ç!?J+GÎ +M001314211X Ì+M0Ç!?J+ÈX$Î 31-421 IMAGER II/5/JB1/65/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355038 ÍÊ!(gO=CRF[Î M001314210 ÌM0Ç!?J*@Î +M001314210W Ì+M0Ç!?J*ÈWyÎ 31-421S EA 08714729736233 ÍÊ!(gO=i^AcÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314221 ÌM0Ç!?J5&Î +M001314221Y Ì+M0Ç!?J5ÈY~Î 31-422 IMAGER II/5/JB1/100/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355045 ÍÊ!(gO=CRM3Î M001314220 ÌM0Ç!?J4ÊÎ +M001314220X Ì+M0Ç!?J4ÈXlÎ 31-422 EA 08714729736240 ÍÊ!(gO=i^H;Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314230 ÌM0Ç!?J>eÎ +M001314230Y Ì+M0Ç!?J>ÈY_Î 31-423S IMAGER II/5/JB1/100/035 EA - 08714729736257 ÍÊ!(gO=i^YmÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314231 ÌM0Ç!?J?lÎ +M001314231Z Ì+M0Ç!?J?ÈZqÎ 31-423 IMAGER II/5/JB1/100/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355052 ÍÊ!(gO=CRTrÎ M001314230 ÌM0Ç!?J>eÎ +M001314230Y Ì+M0Ç!?J>ÈY_Î 31-423S EA 08714729736257 ÍÊ!(gO=i^YmÎ
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(GS1-128)

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314241 ÌM0Ç!?JIKÎ +M001314241- Ì+M0Ç!?JIÈ-4Î 31-424 IMAGER II/5/JB2/100/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355069 ÍÊ!(gO=CRe=Î M001314240 ÌM0Ç!?JHDÎ +M001314240Z Ì+M0Ç!?JHÈZRÎ 31-424S EA 08714729736264 ÍÊ!(gO=i^`EÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314251 ÌM0Ç!?JS*Î +M001314251. Ì+M0Ç!?JSÈ.'Î 31-425 IMAGER II/5/JB2/100/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355076 ÍÊ!(gO=CRl|Î M001314250 ÌM0Ç!?JR#Î +M001314250- Ì+M0Ç!?JRÈ-|Î 31-425S EA 08714729736271 ÍÊ!(gO=i^gÈÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314261 ÌM0Ç!?J]pÎ +M001314261 Ì+M0Ç!?J]ÈÂRÎ 31-426 IMAGER II/5/JB3/100/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355083 ÍÊ!(gO=CRsTÎ M001314260 ÌM0Ç!?J\iÎ +M001314260. Ì+M0Ç!?J\È.oÎ 31-426S EA 08714729736288 ÍÊ!(gO=i^xOÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314271 ÌM0Ç!?JgOÎ +M001314271$ Ì+M0Ç!?JgÈ$cÎ 31-427 IMAGER II/5/JB3/100/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355090 ÍÊ!(gO=CRz,Î M001314270 ÌM0Ç!?JfHÎ +M001314270 Ì+M0Ç!?JfÈÂ3Î 31-427S EA 08714729736295 ÍÊ!(gO=i^Ã'Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314281 ÌM0Ç!?Jq.Î +M001314281/ Ì+M0Ç!?JqÈ/SÎ 31-428 IMAGER II/5/MAN/100/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355106 ÍÊ!(gO=CS&xÎ M001314280 ÌM0Ç!?Jp'Î +M001314280$ Ì+M0Ç!?JpÈ$DÎ 31-428S EA 08714729736301 ÍÊ!(gO=i_!ÄÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314291 ÌM0Ç!?J{tÎ +M001314291+ Ì+M0Ç!?J{È+{Î 31-429 IMAGER II/5/MAN/100/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355113 ÍÊ!(gO=CS-PÎ M001314290 ÌM0Ç!?JzmÎ +M001314290/ Ì+M0Ç!?JzÈ/4Î 31-429 EA 08714729736318 ÍÊ!(gO=i_2KÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314301 ÌM0Ç!?K!nÎ +M001314301X Ì+M0Ç!?K!ÈXBÎ 31-430 IMAGER II/5/SIM1/65/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355120 ÍÊ!(gO=CS4(Î M001314300 ÌM0Ç!?KÂgÎ +M001314300W Ì+M0Ç!?KÂÈW0Î 31-430S EA 08714729736325 ÍÊ!(gO=i_9#Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314311 ÌM0Ç!?K+MÎ +M001314311Y Ì+M0Ç!?K+ÈY5Î 31-431 IMAGER II/5/SIM1/65/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355137 ÍÊ!(gO=CSEZÎ M001314310 ÌM0Ç!?K*FÎ +M001314310X Ì+M0Ç!?K*ÈX#Î 31-431 EA 08714729736332 ÍÊ!(gO=i_@bÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314321 ÌM0Ç!?K5,Î +M001314321Z Ì+M0Ç!?K5ÈZ(Î 31-432 IMAGER II/5/SIM1/100/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355144 ÍÊ!(gO=CSL2Î M001314320 ÌM0Ç!?K4%Î +M001314320Y Ì+M0Ç!?K4ÈY}Î 31-432S EA 08714729736349 ÍÊ!(gO=i_Q-Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314331 ÌM0Ç!?K?rÎ +M001314331- Ì+M0Ç!?K?È-RÎ 31-433 IMAGER II/5/SIM1/100/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355151 ÍÊ!(gO=CSSqÎ M001314330 ÌM0Ç!?K>kÎ +M001314330Z Ì+M0Ç!?K>ÈZpÎ 31-433S EA 08714729736356 ÍÊ!(gO=i_XlÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314341 ÌM0Ç!?KIQÎ +M001314341. Ì+M0Ç!?KIÈ.EÎ 31-434 IMAGER II/5/SIM2/100/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355168 ÍÊ!(gO=CSd<Î M001314340 ÌM0Ç!?KHJÎ +M001314340- Ì+M0Ç!?KHÈ-3Î 31-434S EA 08714729736363 ÍÊ!(gO=i__DÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314351 ÌM0Ç!?KS0Î +M001314351 Ì+M0Ç!?KSÈÂpÎ 31-435 IMAGER II/5/SIM2/100/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355175 ÍÊ!(gO=CSk{Î M001314350 ÌM0Ç!?KR)Î +M001314350. Ì+M0Ç!?KRÈ.&Î 31-435S EA 08714729736370 ÍÊ!(gO=i_fÇÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314361 ÌM0Ç!?K]vÎ +M001314361$ Ì+M0Ç!?K]È$ÅÎ 31-436 IMAGER II/5/SIM3/100/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355182 ÍÊ!(gO=CSrSÎ M001314360 ÌM0Ç!?K\oÎ +M001314360 Ì+M0Ç!?K\ÈÂQÎ 31-436S EA 08714729736387 ÍÊ!(gO=i_wNÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314371 ÌM0Ç!?KgUÎ +M001314371/ Ì+M0Ç!?KgÈ/qÎ 31-437 IMAGER II/5/SIM3/100/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355199 ÍÊ!(gO=CSÇÉÎ M001314370 ÌM0Ç!?KfNÎ +M001314370$ Ì+M0Ç!?KfÈ$bÎ 31-437S EA 08714729736394 ÍÊ!(gO=i_~&Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314381 ÌM0Ç!?Kq4Î +M001314381+ Ì+M0Ç!?KqÈ+2Î 31-438 IMAGER II/5/SIM4/100/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355205 ÍÊ!(gO=CT%wÎ M001314380 ÌM0Ç!?Kp-Î +M001314380/ Ì+M0Ç!?KpÈ/RÎ 31-438 EA 08714729736400 ÍÊ!(gO=i`ÂÃÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314391 ÌM0Ç!?K{zÎ +M001314391% Ì+M0Ç!?K{È%FÎ 31-439 IMAGER II/5/HN1/100/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355212 ÍÊ!(gO=CT,OÎ M001314390 ÌM0Ç!?KzsÎ +M001314390+ Ì+M0Ç!?KzÈ+zÎ 31-439S EA 08714729736417 ÍÊ!(gO=i`1JÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314401 ÌM0Ç!?L!tÎ +M001314401Y Ì+M0Ç!?L!ÈYSÎ 31-440 IMAGER II/5/HN1/100/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355229 ÍÊ!(gO=CT=ÅÎ M001314400 ÌM0Ç!?LÂmÎ +M001314400X Ì+M0Ç!?LÂÈXAÎ 31-440 EA 08714729736424 ÍÊ!(gO=i`8"Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314411 ÌM0Ç!?L+SÎ +M001314411Z Ì+M0Ç!?L+ÈZFÎ 31-441 IMAGER II/5/HN2/100/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355236 ÍÊ!(gO=CTDYÎ M001314410 ÌM0Ç!?L*LÎ +M001314410Y Ì+M0Ç!?L*ÈY4Î 31-441S EA 08714729736431 ÍÊ!(gO=i`?aÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314421 ÌM0Ç!?L52Î +M001314421- Ì+M0Ç!?L5È-pÎ 31-442 IMAGER II/5/HN2/100/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355243 ÍÊ!(gO=CTK1Î M001314420 ÌM0Ç!?L4+Î +M001314420Z Ì+M0Ç!?L4ÈZ'Î 31-442 EA 08714729736448 ÍÊ!(gO=i`P,Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314431 ÌM0Ç!?L?xÎ +M001314431. Ì+M0Ç!?L?È.cÎ 31-443 IMAGER II/5/HN3/100/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355250 ÍÊ!(gO=CTRpÎ M001314430 ÌM0Ç!?L>qÎ +M001314430- Ì+M0Ç!?L>È-QÎ 31-443 EA 08714729736455 ÍÊ!(gO=i`WkÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314441 ÌM0Ç!?LIWÎ +M001314441 Ì+M0Ç!?LIÈÂ'Î 31-444 IMAGER II/5/HN3/100/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355267 ÍÊ!(gO=CTc;Î M001314440 ÌM0Ç!?LHPÎ +M001314440. Ì+M0Ç!?LHÈ.DÎ 31-444 EA 08714729736462 ÍÊ!(gO=i`^CÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314451 ÌM0Ç!?LS6Î +M001314451$ Ì+M0Ç!?LSÈ$8Î 31-445 IMAGER II/5/HN4/100/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355274 ÍÊ!(gO=CTjzÎ M001314450 ÌM0Ç!?LR/Î +M001314450 Ì+M0Ç!?LRÈÂoÎ 31-445 EA 08714729736479 ÍÊ!(gO=i`ouÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314461 ÌM0Ç!?L]|Î +M001314461/ Ì+M0Ç!?L]È/(Î 31-446 IMAGER II/5/HN4/100/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355281 ÍÊ!(gO=CTqRÎ M001314460 ÌM0Ç!?L\uÎ +M001314460$ Ì+M0Ç!?L\È$ÄÎ 31-446 EA 08714729736486 ÍÊ!(gO=i`vMÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314471 ÌM0Ç!?Lg[Î +M001314471+ Ì+M0Ç!?LgÈ+PÎ 31-447 IMAGER II/5/HN5/100/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355298 ÍÊ!(gO=CTÆÈÎ M001314470 ÌM0Ç!?LfTÎ +M001314470/ Ì+M0Ç!?LfÈ/pÎ 31-447 EA 08714729736493 ÍÊ!(gO=i`}%Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314481 ÌM0Ç!?Lq:Î +M001314481% Ì+M0Ç!?LqÈ%dÎ 31-448 IMAGER II/5/HN5/100/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355304 ÍÊ!(gO=CU$vÎ M001314480 ÌM0Ç!?Lp3Î +M001314480+ Ì+M0Ç!?LpÈ+1Î 31-448 EA 08714729736509 ÍÊ!(gO=ia)qÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314491 ÌM0Ç!?L{ÄÎ +M0013144910 Ì+MÇÂ-.Q*LÎ 31-449 IMAGER II/5/CK/100/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355311 ÍÊ!(gO=CU+NÎ M001314490 ÌM0Ç!?LzyÎ +M001314490% Ì+M0Ç!?LzÈ%EÎ 31-449 EA 08714729736516 ÍÊ!(gO=ia0IÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314501 ÌM0Ç!?M!zÎ +M001314501Z Ì+M0Ç!?M!ÈZdÎ 31-450 IMAGER II/5/GEN/100/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355328 ÍÊ!(gO=CU<ÄÎ M001314500 ÌM0Ç!?MÂsÎ +M001314500Y Ì+M0Ç!?MÂÈYRÎ 31-450S EA 08714729736523 ÍÊ!(gO=ia7!Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314521 ÌM0Ç!?M58Î +M001314521. Ì+M0Ç!?M5È.ÅÎ 31-452 IMAGER II/5/CHGB/65/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355342 ÍÊ!(gO=CUJ0Î M001314520 ÌM0Ç!?M41Î +M001314520- Ì+M0Ç!?M4È-oÎ 31-452 EA 08714729736547 ÍÊ!(gO=iaO+Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314531 ÌM0Ç!?M?~Î +M001314531 Ì+M0Ç!?M?ÈÂEÎ 31-453 IMAGER II/5/CHGB/65/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355359 ÍÊ!(gO=CU[bÎ M001314530 ÌM0Ç!?M>wÎ +M001314530. Ì+M0Ç!?M>È.bÎ 31-453 EA 08714729736554 ÍÊ!(gO=iaVjÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314541 ÌM0Ç!?MI]Î +M001314541$ Ì+M0Ç!?MIÈ$VÎ 31-454 IMAGER II/5/CHGC/65/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355366 ÍÊ!(gO=CUb:Î M001314540 ÌM0Ç!?MHVÎ +M001314540 Ì+M0Ç!?MHÈÂ&Î 31-454S EA 08714729736561 ÍÊ!(gO=ia]BÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314551 ÌM0Ç!?MS<Î +M001314551/ Ì+M0Ç!?MSÈ/FÎ 31-455 IMAGER II/5/CHGC/65/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355373 ÍÊ!(gO=CUiyÎ M001314550 ÌM0Ç!?MR5Î +M001314550$ Ì+M0Ç!?MRÈ$7Î 31-455 EA 08714729736578 ÍÊ!(gO=iantÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314561 ÌM0Ç!?M]ÆÎ +M001314561+ Ì+M0Ç!?M]È+nÎ 31-456 IMAGER II/5/CHG2.5/65/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355380 ÍÊ!(gO=CUpQÎ M001314560 ÌM0Ç!?M\{Î +M001314560/ Ì+M0Ç!?M\È/'Î 31-456S EA 08714729736585 ÍÊ!(gO=iauLÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314571 ÌM0Ç!?MgaÎ +M001314571% Ì+M0Ç!?MgÈ%ÆÎ 31-457 IMAGER II/5/CHG2.5/65/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355397 ÍÊ!(gO=CUÅÇÎ M001314570 ÌM0Ç!?MfZÎ +M001314570+ Ì+M0Ç!?MfÈ+OÎ 31-457 EA 08714729736592 ÍÊ!(gO=ia|$Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314581 ÌM0Ç!?Mq@Î +M0013145810 Ì+MÇÂ-.Z*$Î 31-458 IMAGER II/5/CONTRA 2/65/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355403 ÍÊ!(gO=CV#uÎ M001314580 ÌM0Ç!?Mp9Î +M001314580% Ì+M0Ç!?MpÈ%cÎ 31-458S EA 08714729736608 ÍÊ!(gO=ib(pÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314591 ÌM0Ç!?M{ÊÎ +M0013145911 Ì+MÇÂ-.[+3Î 31-459 IMAGER II/5/CONTRA 2/65/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355410 ÍÊ!(gO=CV*MÎ M001314590 ÌM0Ç!?MzÃÎ +M0013145900 Ì+MÇÂ-.[ÂBÎ 31-459 EA 08714729736615 ÍÊ!(gO=ib/HÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314601 ÌM0Ç!?N!ÄÎ +M001314601- Ì+M0Ç!?N!È-EÎ 31-460 IMAGER II/5/DUCK/65/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355427 ÍÊ!(gO=CV;ÃÎ M001314600 ÌM0Ç!?NÂyÎ +M001314600Z Ì+M0Ç!?NÂÈZcÎ 31-460 EA 08714729736622 ÍÊ!(gO=ib6ÂÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314611 ÌM0Ç!?N+_Î +M001314611. Ì+M0Ç!?N+È.8Î 31-461 IMAGER II/5/DUCK/65/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355434 ÍÊ!(gO=CVBWÎ M001314610 ÌM0Ç!?N*XÎ +M001314610- Ì+M0Ç!?N*È-&Î 31-461 EA 08714729736639 ÍÊ!(gO=ibGRÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314620 ÌM0Ç!?N47Î +M001314620. Ì+M0Ç!?N4È.ÄÎ 31-462S IMAGER II/5/C1/65/038 (SGL) EA - 08714729736646 ÍÊ!(gO=ibN*Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314621 ÌM0Ç!?N5>Î +M001314621 Ì+M0Ç!?N5ÈÂcÎ 31-462 IMAGER II/5/C1/65/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355441 ÍÊ!(gO=CVI/Î M001314620 ÌM0Ç!?N47Î +M001314620. Ì+M0Ç!?N4È.ÄÎ 31-462S EA 08714729736646 ÍÊ!(gO=ibN*Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314630 ÌM0Ç!?N>}Î +M001314630 Ì+M0Ç!?N>ÈÂDÎ 31-463S IMAGER II/5/C1/65/035 EA - 08714729736653 ÍÊ!(gO=ibUiÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314631 ÌM0Ç!?N?ÈÎ +M001314631$ Ì+M0Ç!?N?È$tÎ 31-463 IMAGER II/5/C1/65/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355458 ÍÊ!(gO=CVZaÎ M001314630 ÌM0Ç!?N>}Î +M001314630 Ì+M0Ç!?N>ÈÂDÎ 31-463S EA 08714729736653 ÍÊ!(gO=ibUiÎ
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GTIN Cross‐Walk

Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314641 ÌM0Ç!?NIcÎ +M001314641/ Ì+M0Ç!?NIÈ/dÎ 31-464 IMAGER II/5/C1+2 SIDE HOLES/65/038 
BX5

BOX 5 08714729355465 ÍÊ!(gO=CVa9Î M001314640 ÌM0Ç!?NH\Î +M001314640$ Ì+M0Ç!?NHÈ$UÎ 31-464 EA 08714729736660 ÍÊ!(gO=ib\AÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314651 ÌM0Ç!?NSBÎ +M001314651+ Ì+M0Ç!?NSÈ+%Î 31-465 IMAGER II/5/C1+2 SIDE HOLES/65/035 BX 
5

BOX 5 08714729355472 ÍÊ!(gO=CVhxÎ M001314650 ÌM0Ç!?NR;Î +M001314650/ Ì+M0Ç!?NRÈ/EÎ 31-465S EA 08714729736677 ÍÊ!(gO=ibmsÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314660 ÌM0Ç!?N\ÅÎ +M001314660+ Ì+M0Ç!?N\È+mÎ 31-466S IMAGER II/5/C2/65/038 (SGL) EA - 08714729736684 ÍÊ!(gO=ibtKÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314661 ÌM0Ç!?N]!Î +M001314661% Ì+M0Ç!?N]È%9Î 31-466 IMAGER II/5/C2/65/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355489 ÍÊ!(gO=CVyCÎ M001314660 ÌM0Ç!?N\ÅÎ +M001314660+ Ì+M0Ç!?N\È+mÎ 31-466S EA 08714729736684 ÍÊ!(gO=ibtKÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314670 ÌM0Ç!?Nf`Î +M001314670% Ì+M0Ç!?NfÈ%ÅÎ 31-467S IMAGER II/5/C2/65/035 EA - 08714729736691 ÍÊ!(gO=ib{#Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314671 ÌM0Ç!?NggÎ +M0013146710 Ì+MÇÂ-.c*cÎ 31-467 IMAGER II/5/C2/65/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355496 ÍÊ!(gO=CVÄÆÎ M001314670 ÌM0Ç!?Nf`Î +M001314670% Ì+M0Ç!?NfÈ%ÅÎ 31-467S EA 08714729736691 ÍÊ!(gO=ib{#Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314681 ÌM0Ç!?NqFÎ +M0013146811 Ì+MÇÂ-.d+rÎ 31-468 IMAGER II/5/C2+2 SIDE HOLES/65/038 
BX5

BOX 5 08714729355502 ÍÊ!(gO=CW"tÎ M001314680 ÌM0Ç!?Np?Î +M0013146800 Ì+MÇÂ-.dÂÅÎ 31-468 EA 08714729736707 ÍÊ!(gO=ic'oÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314691 ÌM0Ç!?N{%Î +M0013146912 Ì+MÇÂ-.e,ÅÎ 31-469 IMAGER II/5/C2+2 SIDE HOLES/65/035 BX 
5

BOX 5 08714729355519 ÍÊ!(gO=CW3?Î M001314690 ÌM0Ç!?NzÉÎ +M0013146901 Ì+MÇÂ-.e!)Î 31-469 EA 08714729736714 ÍÊ!(gO=ic.GÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314701 ÌM0Ç!?O!ÊÎ +M001314701. Ì+M0Ç!?O!È.VÎ 31-470 IMAGER II/5/C3/65/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355526 ÍÊ!(gO=CW:~Î M001314700 ÌM0Ç!?OÂÃÎ +M001314700- Ì+M0Ç!?OÂÈ-DÎ 31-470S EA 08714729736721 ÍÊ!(gO=ic5ÊÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314711 ÌM0Ç!?O+eÎ +M001314711 Ì+M0Ç!?O+ÈÂÅÎ 31-471 IMAGER II/5/C3/65/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355533 ÍÊ!(gO=CWAVÎ M001314710 ÌM0Ç!?O*^Î +M001314710. Ì+M0Ç!?O*È.7Î 31-471S EA 08714729736738 ÍÊ!(gO=icFQÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314721 ÌM0Ç!?O5DÎ +M001314721$ Ì+M0Ç!?O5È$+Î 31-472 IMAGER II/5/C3+2 SIDE HOLES/65/038 
BX5

BOX 5 08714729355540 ÍÊ!(gO=CWH.Î M001314720 ÌM0Ç!?O4=Î +M001314720 Ì+M0Ç!?O4ÈÂbÎ 31-472 EA 08714729736745 ÍÊ!(gO=icM)Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314731 ÌM0Ç!?O?#Î +M001314731/ Ì+M0Ç!?O?È/ÆÎ 31-473 IMAGER II/5/C3+2 SIDEHOLES/65/035 BX 
5

BOX 5 08714729355557 ÍÊ!(gO=CWY`Î M001314730 ÌM0Ç!?O>ÇÎ +M001314730$ Ì+M0Ç!?O>È$sÎ 31-473 EA 08714729736752 ÍÊ!(gO=icThÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314741 ÌM0Ç!?OIiÎ +M001314741+ Ì+M0Ç!?OIÈ+CÎ 31-474 IMAGER II/5/VAN+2 SIDE HOLES/65/038 
BX5

BOX 5 08714729355564 ÍÊ!(gO=CW`8Î M001314740 ÌM0Ç!?OHbÎ +M001314740/ Ì+M0Ç!?OHÈ/cÎ 31-474 EA 08714729736769 ÍÊ!(gO=ice3Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314751 ÌM0Ç!?OSHÎ +M001314751% Ì+M0Ç!?OSÈ%WÎ 31-475 IMAGER II/5/TRAIN/65/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355571 ÍÊ!(gO=CWgwÎ M001314750 ÌM0Ç!?ORAÎ +M001314750+ Ì+M0Ç!?ORÈ+$Î 31-475 EA 08714729736776 ÍÊ!(gO=iclrÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314761 ÌM0Ç!?O]'Î +M0013147610 Ì+MÇÂ-.l*;Î 31-476 IMAGER II/5/MIK/65/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355588 ÍÊ!(gO=CWxBÎ M001314760 ÌM0Ç!?O\ÂÎ +M001314760% Ì+M0Ç!?O\È%8Î 31-476S EA 08714729736783 ÍÊ!(gO=icsJÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314771 ÌM0Ç!?OgmÎ +M0013147711 Ì+MÇÂ-.m+JÎ 31-477 IMAGER II/5/MIK/65/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355595 ÍÊ!(gO=CWÃÅÎ M001314770 ÌM0Ç!?OffÎ +M0013147700 Ì+MÇÂ-.mÂYÎ 31-477 EA 08714729736790 ÍÊ!(gO=icz"Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314781 ÌM0Ç!?OqLÎ +M0013147812 Ì+MÇÂ-.n,YÎ 31-478 IMAGER II/5/HK1.0/65/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355601 ÍÊ!(gO=CX!sÎ M001314780 ÌM0Ç!?OpEÎ +M0013147801 Ì+MÇÂ-.n!hÎ 31-478 EA 08714729736806 ÍÊ!(gO=id&nÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314791 ÌM0Ç!?O{+Î +M0013147913 Ì+MÇÂ-.o-hÎ 31-479 IMAGER II/5/HK1.0/65/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355618 ÍÊ!(gO=CX2>Î M001314790 ÌM0Ç!?Oz$Î +M0013147902 Ì+MÇÂ-.o"wÎ 31-479 EA 08714729736813 ÍÊ!(gO=id-FÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314801 ÌM0Ç!?P!%Î +M001314801 Ì+M0Ç!?P!ÈÂ8Î 31-480 IMAGER II/5/SHK0.8/65/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355625 ÍÊ!(gO=CX9}Î M001314800 ÌM0Ç!?PÂÉÎ +M001314800. Ì+M0Ç!?PÂÈ.UÎ 31-480 EA 08714729736820 ÍÊ!(gO=id4ÉÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314811 ÌM0Ç!?P+kÎ +M001314811$ Ì+M0Ç!?P+È$IÎ 31-481 IMAGER II/5/SHK0.8/65/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355632 ÍÊ!(gO=CX@UÎ M001314810 ÌM0Ç!?P*dÎ +M001314810 Ì+M0Ç!?P*ÈÂÄÎ 31-481 EA 08714729736837 ÍÊ!(gO=idEPÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314821 ÌM0Ç!?P5JÎ +M001314821/ Ì+M0Ç!?P5È/9Î 31-482 IMAGER II/5/SHK1.0/65/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355649 ÍÊ!(gO=CXQÂÎ M001314820 ÌM0Ç!?P4CÎ +M001314820$ Ì+M0Ç!?P4È$*Î 31-482 EA 08714729736844 ÍÊ!(gO=idL(Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314831 ÌM0Ç!?P?)Î +M001314831+ Ì+M0Ç!?P?È+aÎ 31-483 IMAGER II/5/SHK1.0/65/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355656 ÍÊ!(gO=CXX_Î M001314830 ÌM0Ç!?P>"Î +M001314830/ Ì+M0Ç!?P>È/ÅÎ 31-483 EA 08714729736851 ÍÊ!(gO=idSgÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314841 ÌM0Ç!?PIoÎ +M001314841% Ì+M0Ç!?PIÈ%uÎ 31-484 IMAGER II/5/RC1/65/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355663 ÍÊ!(gO=CX_7Î M001314840 ÌM0Ç!?PHhÎ +M001314840+ Ì+M0Ç!?PHÈ+BÎ 31-484S EA 08714729736868 ÍÊ!(gO=idd2Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314851 ÌM0Ç!?PSNÎ +M0013148510 Ì+MÇÂ-.u*zÎ 31-485 IMAGER II/5/RC1/65/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355670 ÍÊ!(gO=CXfvÎ M001314850 ÌM0Ç!?PRGÎ +M001314850% Ì+M0Ç!?PRÈ%VÎ 31-485S EA 08714729736875 ÍÊ!(gO=idkqÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314861 ÌM0Ç!?P]-Î +M0013148611 Ì+MÇÂ-.v+"Î 31-486 IMAGER II/5/RC2/65/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355687 ÍÊ!(gO=CXwAÎ M001314860 ÌM0Ç!?P\&Î +M0013148600 Ì+MÇÂ-.vÂ1Î 31-486 EA 08714729736882 ÍÊ!(gO=idrIÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314871 ÌM0Ç!?PgsÎ +M0013148712 Ì+MÇÂ-.w,1Î 31-487 IMAGER II/5/RC2/65/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355694 ÍÊ!(gO=CX~ÄÎ M001314870 ÌM0Ç!?PflÎ +M0013148701 Ì+MÇÂ-.w!@Î 31-487 EA 08714729736899 ÍÊ!(gO=idÇ{Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314881 ÌM0Ç!?PqRÎ +M0013148813 Ì+MÇÂ-.x-@Î 31-488 IMAGER II/5/RDC/65/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355700 ÍÊ!(gO=CYÂrÎ M001314880 ÌM0Ç!?PpKÎ +M0013148802 Ì+MÇÂ-.x"OÎ 31-488S EA 08714729736905 ÍÊ!(gO=ie%mÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314891 ÌM0Ç!?P{1Î +M0013148914 Ì+MÇÂ-.y.OÎ 31-489 IMAGER II/5/RDC/65/035 BX 5 BOX 5 08714729355717 ÍÊ!(gO=CY1=Î M001314890 ÌM0Ç!?Pz*Î +M0013148903 Ì+MÇÂ-.y#^Î 31-489 EA 08714729736912 ÍÊ!(gO=ie,EÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314901 ÌM0Ç!?Q!+Î +M001314901$ Ì+M0Ç!?Q!È$gÎ 31-490 IMAGER II/5/RDC+2 SIDE HOLES/65/038 
BX5

BOX 5 08714729355724 ÍÊ!(gO=CY8|Î M001314900 ÌM0Ç!?QÂ$Î +M001314900 Ì+M0Ç!?QÂÈÂ7Î 31-490 EA 08714729736929 ÍÊ!(gO=ie=wÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001314911 ÌM0Ç!?Q+qÎ +M001314911/ Ì+M0Ç!?Q+È/WÎ 31-491 IMAGER II/5/RDC+2 SIDEHOLES/65/035 
BX 5

BOX 5 08714729355731 ÍÊ!(gO=CY?TÎ M001314910 ÌM0Ç!?Q*jÎ +M001314910$ Ì+M0Ç!?Q*È$HÎ 31-491 EA 08714729736936 ÍÊ!(gO=ieDOÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315001 ÌM0Ç!?R!1Î +M001315001V Ì+M0Ç!?R!ÈV_Î 31-500 IMAGER II/4/TENNIS RACQUET/65/035 
BX5

BOX 5 08714729355748 ÍÊ!(gO=CYPÊÎ M001315000 ÌM0Ç!?RÂ*Î +M001315000U Ì+M0Ç!?RÂÈUMÎ 31-500 EA 08714729736943 ÍÊ!(gO=ieK'Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315011 ÌM0Ç!?R+wÎ +M001315011W Ì+M0Ç!?R+ÈWRÎ 31-501 IMAGER II/4/TENNIS RACQUET/90/035 
BX5

BOX 5 08714729355755 ÍÊ!(gO=CYW^Î M001315010 ÌM0Ç!?R*pÎ +M001315010V Ì+M0Ç!?R*ÈV@Î 31-501 EA 08714729736950 ÍÊ!(gO=ieRfÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315021 ÌM0Ç!?R5VÎ +M001315021X Ì+M0Ç!?R5ÈXEÎ 31-502 IMAGER II/4/TENNIS RACQUET/100/035 
BX5

BOX 5 08714729355762 ÍÊ!(gO=CY^6Î M001315020 ÌM0Ç!?R4OÎ +M001315020W Ì+M0Ç!?R4ÈW3Î 31-502 EA 08714729736967 ÍÊ!(gO=iec1Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315031 ÌM0Ç!?R?5Î +M001315031Y Ì+M0Ç!?R?ÈY8Î 31-503 IMAGER II/5/TENNIS RACQUET/65/035 
BX5

BOX 5 08714729355779 ÍÊ!(gO=CYohÎ M001315030 ÌM0Ç!?R>.Î +M001315030X Ì+M0Ç!?R>ÈX&Î 31-503 EA 08714729736974 ÍÊ!(gO=iejpÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315041 ÌM0Ç!?RI{Î +M001315041Z Ì+M0Ç!?RIÈZ+Î 31-504 IMAGER II/5/TENNIS RACQUET/90/035 
BX5

BOX 5 08714729355786 ÍÊ!(gO=CYv@Î M001315040 ÌM0Ç!?RHtÎ +M001315040Y Ì+M0Ç!?RHÈYÄÎ 31-504S EA 08714729736981 ÍÊ!(gO=ieqHÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315051 ÌM0Ç!?RSZÎ +M001315051- Ì+M0Ç!?RSÈ-UÎ 31-505 IMAGER II/5/TENNIS RACQUET/100/035 
BX5

BOX 5 08714729355793 ÍÊ!(gO=CY}ÃÎ M001315050 ÌM0Ç!?RRSÎ +M001315050Z Ì+M0Ç!?RRÈZsÎ 31-505 EA 08714729736998 ÍÊ!(gO=ieÆzÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315061 ÌM0Ç!?R]9Î +M001315061. Ì+M0Ç!?R]È.HÎ 31-506 IMAGER II/5/TENNIS RACQUET/65/038 
BX5

BOX 5 08714729355809 ÍÊ!(gO=CZ)dÎ M001315060 ÌM0Ç!?R\2Î +M001315060- Ì+M0Ç!?R\È-6Î 31-506 EA 08714729737001 ÍÊ!(gO=if!QÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315071 ÌM0Ç!?RgÃÎ +M001315071 Ì+M0Ç!?RgÈÂsÎ 31-507 IMAGER II/5/TENNIS RACQUET/90/038 
BX5

BOX 5 08714729355816 ÍÊ!(gO=CZ0<Î M001315070 ÌM0Ç!?RfxÎ +M001315070. Ì+M0Ç!?RfÈ.)Î 31-507 EA 08714729737018 ÍÊ!(gO=if2ÇÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315081 ÌM0Ç!?Rq^Î +M001315081$ Ì+M0Ç!?RqÈ$ÈÎ 31-508 IMAGER II/5/TENNIS RACQUET/100/038 
BX5

BOX 5 08714729355823 ÍÊ!(gO=CZ7{Î M001315080 ÌM0Ç!?RpWÎ +M001315080 Ì+M0Ç!?RpÈÂTÎ 31-508 EA 08714729737025 ÍÊ!(gO=if9[Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315091 ÌM0Ç!?R{=Î +M001315091/ Ì+M0Ç!?R{È/tÎ 31-509 IMAGER II/4/PIGTAIL/65/035 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355830 ÍÊ!(gO=CZ>SÎ M001315090 ÌM0Ç!?Rz6Î +M001315090$ Ì+M0Ç!?RzÈ$eÎ 31-509S EA 08714729737032 ÍÊ!(gO=if@3Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315101 ÌM0Ç!?S!7Î +M001315101W Ì+M0Ç!?S!ÈWpÎ 31-510 IMAGER II/4/STRAIGHT/65/035 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355847 ÍÊ!(gO=CZOÉÎ M001315100 ÌM0Ç!?SÂ0Î +M001315100V Ì+M0Ç!?SÂÈV^Î 31-510S EA 08714729737049 ÍÊ!(gO=ifQeÎ
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Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315111 ÌM0Ç!?S+}Î +M001315111X Ì+M0Ç!?S+ÈXcÎ 31-511 IMAGER II/4/PIGTAIL/90/035 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355854 ÍÊ!(gO=CZV]Î M001315110 ÌM0Ç!?S*vÎ +M001315110W Ì+M0Ç!?S*ÈWQÎ 31-511S EA 08714729737056 ÍÊ!(gO=ifX=Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315121 ÌM0Ç!?S5\Î +M001315121Y Ì+M0Ç!?S5ÈYVÎ 31-512 IMAGER II/4/STRAIGHT/90/035 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355861 ÍÊ!(gO=CZ]5Î M001315120 ÌM0Ç!?S4UÎ +M001315120X Ì+M0Ç!?S4ÈXDÎ 31-512S EA 08714729737063 ÍÊ!(gO=if_|Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315131 ÌM0Ç!?S?;Î +M001315131Z Ì+M0Ç!?S?ÈZIÎ 31-513 IMAGER II/5/PIGTAIL/65/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355878 ÍÊ!(gO=CZngÎ M001315130 ÌM0Ç!?S>4Î +M001315130Y Ì+M0Ç!?S>ÈY7Î 31-513S EA 08714729737070 ÍÊ!(gO=iffTÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315141 ÌM0Ç!?SIÅÎ +M001315141- Ì+M0Ç!?SIÈ-sÎ 31-514 IMAGER II/5/PIGTAIL/90/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355885 ÍÊ!(gO=CZu?Î M001315140 ÌM0Ç!?SHzÎ +M001315140Z Ì+M0Ç!?SHÈZ*Î 31-514S EA 08714729737087 ÍÊ!(gO=ifwÊÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315151 ÌM0Ç!?SS`Î +M001315151. Ì+M0Ç!?SSÈ.fÎ 31-515 IMAGER II/5/PIGTAIL/100/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355892 ÍÊ!(gO=CZ|~Î M001315150 ÌM0Ç!?SRYÎ +M001315150- Ì+M0Ç!?SRÈ-TÎ 31-515S EA 08714729737094 ÍÊ!(gO=if~^Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315161 ÌM0Ç!?S]?Î +M001315161 Ì+M0Ç!?S]ÈÂ*Î 31-516 IMAGER II/5/STAIGHT/65/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355908 ÍÊ!(gO=C[(cÎ M001315160 ÌM0Ç!?S\8Î +M001315160. Ì+M0Ç!?S\È.GÎ 31-516 EA 08714729737100 ÍÊ!(gO=igÂPÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315171 ÌM0Ç!?SgÉÎ +M001315171$ Ì+M0Ç!?SgÈ$;Î 31-517 IMAGER II/5/STAIGHT/90/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355915 ÍÊ!(gO=C[/;Î M001315170 ÌM0Ç!?Sf~Î +M001315170 Ì+M0Ç!?SfÈÂrÎ 31-517 EA 08714729737117 ÍÊ!(gO=ig1ÆÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315181 ÌM0Ç!?SqdÎ +M001315181/ Ì+M0Ç!?SqÈ/+Î 31-518 IMAGER II/5/STAIGHT/100/038 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355922 ÍÊ!(gO=C[6zÎ M001315180 ÌM0Ç!?Sp]Î +M001315180$ Ì+M0Ç!?SpÈ$ÇÎ 31-518S EA 08714729737124 ÍÊ!(gO=ig8ZÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315191 ÌM0Ç!?S{CÎ +M001315191+ Ì+M0Ç!?S{È+SÎ 31-519 IMAGER II/5/PIGTAIL/65/035 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355939 ÍÊ!(gO=C[GEÎ M001315190 ÌM0Ç!?Sz<Î +M001315190/ Ì+M0Ç!?SzÈ/sÎ 31-519S EA 08714729737131 ÍÊ!(gO=ig?2Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315201 ÌM0Ç!?T!=Î +M001315201X Ì+M0Ç!?T!ÈXÅÎ 31-520 IMAGER II/5/STRAIGHT/65/035 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355946 ÍÊ!(gO=C[NÈÎ M001315200 ÌM0Ç!?TÂ6Î +M001315200W Ì+M0Ç!?TÂÈWoÎ 31-520 EA 08714729737148 ÍÊ!(gO=igPdÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315211 ÌM0Ç!?T+ÇÎ +M001315211Y Ì+M0Ç!?T+ÈYtÎ 31-521 IMAGER II/5/PIGTAIL/90/035 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355953 ÍÊ!(gO=C[U\Î M001315210 ÌM0Ç!?T*|Î +M001315210X Ì+M0Ç!?T*ÈXbÎ 31-521S EA 08714729737155 ÍÊ!(gO=igW<Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315221 ÌM0Ç!?T5bÎ +M001315221Z Ì+M0Ç!?T5ÈZgÎ 31-522 IMAGER II/5/STRAIGHT/90/035 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355960 ÍÊ!(gO=C[\4Î M001315220 ÌM0Ç!?T4[Î +M001315220Y Ì+M0Ç!?T4ÈYUÎ 31-522 EA 08714729737162 ÍÊ!(gO=ig^{Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315231 ÌM0Ç!?T?AÎ +M001315231- Ì+M0Ç!?T?È-*Î 31-523 IMAGER II/5/PIGTAIL/100/035 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355977 ÍÊ!(gO=C[mfÎ M001315230 ÌM0Ç!?T>:Î +M001315230Z Ì+M0Ç!?T>ÈZHÎ 31-523S EA 08714729737179 ÍÊ!(gO=igoFÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315241 ÌM0Ç!?TIÂÎ +M001315241. Ì+M0Ç!?TIÈ.ÈÎ 31-524 IMAGER II/5/STRAIGHT/100/035 BX5 BOX 5 08714729355984 ÍÊ!(gO=C[t>Î M001315240 ÌM0Ç!?THÄÎ +M001315240- Ì+M0Ç!?THÈ-rÎ 31-524 EA 08714729737186 ÍÊ!(gO=igvÉÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315251 ÌM0Ç!?TSfÎ +M001315251 Ì+M0Ç!?TSÈÂHÎ 31-525 IMAGER II/4/CONTRALATERAL/65/035 
BX5

BOX 5 08714729355991 ÍÊ!(gO=C[{}Î M001315250 ÌM0Ç!?TR_Î +M001315250. Ì+M0Ç!?TRÈ.eÎ 31-525 EA 08714729737193 ÍÊ!(gO=ig}]Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315261 ÌM0Ç!?T]EÎ +M001315261$ Ì+M0Ç!?T]È$YÎ 31-526 IMAGER II/4/CONTRALATERAL/90/035 
BX5

BOX 5 08714729356004 ÍÊ!(gO=C\$GÎ M001315260 ÌM0Ç!?T\>Î +M001315260 Ì+M0Ç!?T\ÈÂ)Î 31-526 EA 08714729737209 ÍÊ!(gO=ih)BÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315271 ÌM0Ç!?Tg$Î +M001315271/ Ì+M0Ç!?TgÈ/IÎ 31-527 IMAGER II/4/CONTRALATERAL/100/035 
BX5

BOX 5 08714729356011 ÍÊ!(gO=C\+ÊÎ M001315270 ÌM0Ç!?TfÈÎ +M001315270$ Ì+M0Ç!?TfÈ$:Î 31-527 EA 08714729737216 ÍÊ!(gO=ih0ÅÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315281 ÌM0Ç!?TqjÎ +M001315281+ Ì+M0Ç!?TqÈ+qÎ 31-528 IMAGER II/5/CONTRALATERAL/65/035 
BX5

BOX 5 08714729356028 ÍÊ!(gO=C\<QÎ M001315280 ÌM0Ç!?TpcÎ +M001315280/ Ì+M0Ç!?TpÈ/*Î 31-528 EA 08714729737223 ÍÊ!(gO=ih7YÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315291 ÌM0Ç!?T{IÎ +M001315291% Ì+M0Ç!?T{È%ÉÎ 31-529 IMAGER II/5/CONTRALATERAL/90/035 
BX5

BOX 5 08714729356035 ÍÊ!(gO=C\C)Î M001315290 ÌM0Ç!?TzBÎ +M001315290+ Ì+M0Ç!?TzÈ+RÎ 31-529 EA 08714729737230 ÍÊ!(gO=ih>1Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315301 ÌM0Ç!?U!CÎ +M001315301Y Ì+M0Ç!?U!ÈY+Î 31-530 IMAGER II/5/CONTRALATERAL/100/035 
BX5

BOX 5 08714729356042 ÍÊ!(gO=C\JhÎ M001315300 ÌM0Ç!?UÂ<Î +M001315300X Ì+M0Ç!?UÂÈXÄÎ 31-530 EA 08714729737247 ÍÊ!(gO=ihOcÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315311 ÌM0Ç!?U+"Î +M001315311Z Ì+M0Ç!?U+ÈZÉÎ 31-531 IMAGER II/5/CONTRALATERAL/65/038 
BX5

BOX 5 08714729356059 ÍÊ!(gO=C\[3Î M001315310 ÌM0Ç!?U*ÆÎ +M001315310Y Ì+M0Ç!?U*ÈYsÎ 31-531 EA 08714729737254 ÍÊ!(gO=ihV;Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315321 ÌM0Ç!?U5hÎ +M001315321- Ì+M0Ç!?U5È-HÎ 31-532 IMAGER II/5/CONTRALATERAL/90/038 
BX5

BOX 5 08714729356066 ÍÊ!(gO=C\brÎ M001315320 ÌM0Ç!?U4aÎ +M001315320Z Ì+M0Ç!?U4ÈZfÎ 31-532 EA 08714729737261 ÍÊ!(gO=ih]zÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001315331 ÌM0Ç!?U?GÎ +M001315331. Ì+M0Ç!?U?È.;Î 31-533 IMAGER II/5/CONTRALATERAL/100/038 
BX5

BOX 5 08714729356073 ÍÊ!(gO=C\iJÎ M001315330 ÌM0Ç!?U>@Î +M001315330- Ì+M0Ç!?U>È-)Î 31-533 EA 08714729737278 ÍÊ!(gO=ihnEÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316021 ÌM0Ç!?\5+Î +M001316021Y Ì+M0Ç!?\5ÈY.Î 31-602 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ ST/65/035 BOX 5 08714729404361 ÍÊ!(gO=HK]GÎ M001316020 ÌM0Ç!?\4$Î +M001316020X Ì+M0Ç!?\4ÈXÇÎ 31-602 EA 08714729737322 ÍÊ!(gO=ii6XÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316031 ÌM0Ç!?\?qÎ +M001316031Z Ì+M0Ç!?\?ÈZ!Î 31-603 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ ST/100/035 BOX 5 08714729404378 ÍÊ!(gO=HKnyÎ M001316030 ÌM0Ç!?\>jÎ +M001316030Y Ì+M0Ç!?\>ÈYvÎ 31-603 EA 08714729737339 ÍÊ!(gO=iiG#Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316041 ÌM0Ç!?\IPÎ +M001316041- Ì+M0Ç!?\IÈ-KÎ 31-604 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ BARNH/100/035 BOX 5 08714729404385 ÍÊ!(gO=HKuQÎ M001316040 ÌM0Ç!?\HIÎ +M001316040Z Ì+M0Ç!?\HÈZiÎ 31-604 EA 08714729737346 ÍÊ!(gO=iiNbÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316061 ÌM0Ç!?\]uÎ +M001316061 Ì+M0Ç!?\]ÈÂiÎ 31-606 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ BERN/100/035 BOX 5 08714729404408 ÍÊ!(gO=HL(uÎ M001316060 ÌM0Ç!?\\nÎ +M001316060. Ì+M0Ç!?\\È.ÊÎ 31-606 EA 08714729737360 ÍÊ!(gO=ii\yÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316071 ÌM0Ç!?\gTÎ +M001316071$ Ì+M0Ç!?\gÈ$zÎ 31-607 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ BERN/40/035 BOX 5 08714729404415 ÍÊ!(gO=HL/MÎ M001316070 ÌM0Ç!?\fMÎ +M001316070 Ì+M0Ç!?\fÈÂJÎ 31-607 EA 08714729737377 ÍÊ!(gO=iimDÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316091 ÌM0Ç!?\{yÎ +M001316091+ Ì+M0Ç!?\{È++Î 31-609 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ BERN/65/035 BOX 5 08714729404439 ÍÊ!(gO=HLGWÎ M001316090 ÌM0Ç!?\zrÎ +M001316090/ Ì+M0Ç!?\zÈ/KÎ 31-609 EA 08714729737391 ÍÊ!(gO=ii{[Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316121 ÌM0Ç!?]51Î +M001316121Z Ì+M0Ç!?]5ÈZ?Î 31-612 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ WEIN/100/035 BOX 5 08714729404460 ÍÊ!(gO=HL\FÎ M001316120 ÌM0Ç!?]4*Î +M001316120Y Ì+M0Ç!?]4ÈY-Î 31-612 EA 08714729737421 ÍÊ!(gO=ij5WÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316131 ÌM0Ç!?]?wÎ +M001316131- Ì+M0Ç!?]?È-iÎ 31-613 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ H1/65/035 BOX 5 08714729404477 ÍÊ!(gO=HLmxÎ M001316130 ÌM0Ç!?]>pÎ +M001316130Z Ì+M0Ç!?]>ÈZÂÎ 31-613 EA 08714729737438 ÍÊ!(gO=ijF"Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316151 ÌM0Ç!?]S5Î +M001316151 Ì+M0Ç!?]SÈÂÂÎ 31-615 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ H1/100/035 BOX 5 08714729404491 ÍÊ!(gO=HL{(Î M001316150 ÌM0Ç!?]R.Î +M001316150. Ì+M0Ç!?]RÈ.=Î 31-615 EA 08714729737452 ÍÊ!(gO=ijT9Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316191 ÌM0Ç!?]{ÃÎ +M001316191% Ì+M0Ç!?]{È%]Î 31-619 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ H1H/100/035 BOX 5 08714729404538 ÍÊ!(gO=HMFVÎ M001316190 ÌM0Ç!?]zxÎ +M001316190+ Ì+M0Ç!?]zÈ+*Î 31-619 EA 08714729737490 ÍÊ!(gO=ijzZÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316211 ÌM0Ç!?^+XÎ +M001316211Z Ì+M0Ç!?^+ÈZ]Î 31-621 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ JB1/65/035 BOX 5 08714729404552 ÍÊ!(gO=HMTmÎ M001316210 ÌM0Ç!?^*QÎ +M001316210Y Ì+M0Ç!?^*ÈYKÎ 31-621 EA 08714729737513 ÍÊ!(gO=ik-~Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316231 ÌM0Ç!?^?}Î +M001316231. Ì+M0Ç!?^?È.zÎ 31-623 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ JB1/100/035 BOX 5 08714729404576 ÍÊ!(gO=HMlwÎ M001316230 ÌM0Ç!?^>vÎ +M001316230- Ì+M0Ç!?^>È-hÎ 31-623 EA 08714729737537 ÍÊ!(gO=ikE!Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316251 ÌM0Ç!?^S;Î +M001316251$ Ì+M0Ç!?^SÈ$OÎ 31-625 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ JB2/100/035 BOX 5 08714729404590 ÍÊ!(gO=HMz'Î M001316250 ÌM0Ç!?^R4Î +M001316250 Ì+M0Ç!?^RÈÂÊÎ 31-625 EA 08714729737551 ÍÊ!(gO=ikS8Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316271 ÌM0Ç!?^g`Î +M001316271+ Ì+M0Ç!?^gÈ+gÎ 31-627 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ JB3/100/035 BOX 5 08714729404613 ÍÊ!(gO=HN-KÎ M001316270 ÌM0Ç!?^fYÎ +M001316270/ Ì+M0Ç!?^fÈ/ÂÎ 31-627 EA 08714729737575 ÍÊ!(gO=ikkBÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316291 ÌM0Ç!?^{ÉÎ +M0013162910 Ì+MÇÂ-0=*3Î 31-629 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ MAN/100/035 BOX 5 08714729404637 ÍÊ!(gO=HNEUÎ M001316290 ÌM0Ç!?^z~Î +M001316290% Ì+M0Ç!?^zÈ%\Î 31-629 EA 08714729737599 ÍÊ!(gO=ikÇLÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316311 ÌM0Ç!?_+^Î +M001316311- Ì+M0Ç!?_+È->Î 31-631 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ SIM1/65/035 BOX 5 08714729404651 ÍÊ!(gO=HNSlÎ M001316310 ÌM0Ç!?_*WÎ +M001316310Z Ì+M0Ç!?_*ÈZ\Î 31-631 EA 08714729737612 ÍÊ!(gO=il,}Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316331 ÌM0Ç!?_?ÇÎ +M001316331 Ì+M0Ç!?_?ÈÂ\Î 31-633 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ SIM1/100/035 BOX 5 08714729404675 ÍÊ!(gO=HNkvÎ M001316330 ÌM0Ç!?_>|Î +M001316330. Ì+M0Ç!?_>È.yÎ 31-633 EA 08714729737636 ÍÊ!(gO=ilDÂÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316351 ÌM0Ç!?_SAÎ +M001316351/ Ì+M0Ç!?_SÈ/]Î 31-635 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ SIM2/100/035 BOX 5 08714729404699 ÍÊ!(gO=HNÇÄÎ M001316350 ÌM0Ç!?_R:Î +M001316350$ Ì+M0Ç!?_RÈ$NÎ 31-635 EA 08714729737650 ÍÊ!(gO=ilR7Î
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Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316381 ÌM0Ç!?_qEÎ +M0013163810 Ì+MÇÂ-0F*rÎ 31-638 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ SIM4/100/035 BOX 5 08714729404729 ÍÊ!(gO=HO=|Î M001316380 ÌM0Ç!?_p>Î +M001316380% Ì+M0Ç!?_pÈ%zÎ 31-638 EA 08714729737681 ÍÊ!(gO=ilqÄÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316401 ÌM0Ç!?`!ÉÎ +M001316401- Ì+M0Ç!?`!È-\Î 31-640 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ HN1/100/035 BOX 5 08714729404743 ÍÊ!(gO=HOK,Î M001316400 ÌM0Ç!?`Â~Î +M001316400Z Ì+M0Ç!?`ÂÈZzÎ 31-640 EA 08714729737704 ÍÊ!(gO=im$=Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316421 ÌM0Ç!?`5CÎ +M001316421 Ì+M0Ç!?`5ÈÂzÎ 31-642 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ HN2/100/035 BOX 5 08714729404767 ÍÊ!(gO=HOc6Î M001316420 ÌM0Ç!?`4<Î +M001316420. Ì+M0Ç!?`4È.0Î 31-642 EA 08714729737728 ÍÊ!(gO=im<GÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316461 ÌM0Ç!?`]&Î +M001316461% Ì+M0Ç!?`]È%PÎ 31-646 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ HN4/100/035 BOX 5 08714729404804 ÍÊ!(gO=HP$qÎ M001316460 ÌM0Ç!?`\ÊÎ +M001316460+ Ì+M0Ç!?`\È+ÈÎ 31-646 EA 08714729737766 ÍÊ!(gO=imbhÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316481 ÌM0Ç!?`qKÎ +M0013164811 Ì+MÇÂ-0P+YÎ 31-648 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ HN5/100/035 BOX 5 08714729404828 ÍÊ!(gO=HP<{Î M001316480 ÌM0Ç!?`pDÎ +M0013164800 Ì+MÇÂ-0PÂhÎ 31-648 EA 08714729737780 ÍÊ!(gO=impÃÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316491 ÌM0Ç!?`{*Î +M0013164912 Ì+MÇÂ-0Q,hÎ 31-649 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ CK/100/035 BOX 5 08714729404835 ÍÊ!(gO=HPCSÎ M001316490 ÌM0Ç!?`z#Î +M0013164901 Ì+MÇÂ-0Q!wÎ 31-649 EA 08714729737797 ÍÊ!(gO=imÅJÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316511 ÌM0Ç!?a+jÎ +M001316511 Ì+M0Ç!?a+ÈÂ1Î 31-651 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ GEN/2S/100/035 BOX 5 08714729404859 ÍÊ!(gO=HP[]Î M001316510 ÌM0Ç!?a*cÎ +M001316510. Ì+M0Ç!?a*È.NÎ 31-651 EA 08714729737810 ÍÊ!(gO=in*{Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316551 ÌM0Ç!?aSMÎ +M001316551% Ì+M0Ç!?aSÈ%nÎ 31-655 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ CHGC/65/035 BOX 5 08714729404897 ÍÊ!(gO=HPÅ~Î M001316550 ÌM0Ç!?aRFÎ +M001316550+ Ì+M0Ç!?aRÈ+;Î 31-655 EA 08714729737858 ÍÊ!(gO=inZ(Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316571 ÌM0Ç!?agrÎ +M0013165711 Ì+MÇÂ-0Y+1Î 31-657 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ CHG2.5/65/035 BOX 5 08714729404910 ÍÊ!(gO=HQ*HÎ M001316570 ÌM0Ç!?afkÎ +M0013165700 Ì+MÇÂ-0YÂ@Î 31-657 EA 08714729737872 ÍÊ!(gO=inh?Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316581 ÌM0Ç!?aqQÎ +M0013165812 Ì+MÇÂ-0Z,@Î 31-658 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ CONTRA 2/65/035 BOX 5 08714729404927 ÍÊ!(gO=HQ;zÎ M001316580 ÌM0Ç!?apJÎ +M0013165801 Ì+MÇÂ-0Z!OÎ 31-658 EA 08714729737889 ÍÊ!(gO=inyqÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316611 ÌM0Ç!?b+pÎ +M001316611$ Ì+M0Ç!?b+È$`Î 31-661 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ DUCK/65/035 BOX 5 08714729404958 ÍÊ!(gO=HQZ\Î M001316610 ÌM0Ç!?b*iÎ +M001316610 Ì+M0Ç!?b*ÈÂ0Î 31-661 EA 08714729737919 ÍÊ!(gO=io3mÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316631 ÌM0Ç!?b?.Î +M001316631+ Ì+M0Ç!?b?È+xÎ 31-663 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ C1/65/035 BOX 5 08714729404972 ÍÊ!(gO=HQhsÎ M001316630 ÌM0Ç!?b>'Î +M001316630/ Ì+M0Ç!?b>È/1Î 31-663 EA 08714729737933 ÍÊ!(gO=ioAÈÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316651 ÌM0Ç!?bSSÎ +M0013166510 Ì+MÇÂ-0a*aÎ 31-665 MODEL-IMAGER II/4/C1+2 SIDE 
HOLES/65/035

BOX 5 08714729404996 ÍÊ!(gO=HQÄ}Î M001316650 ÌM0Ç!?bRLÎ +M001316650% Ì+M0Ç!?bRÈ%mÎ 31-665 EA 08714729737957 ÍÊ!(gO=ioY'Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316671 ÌM0Ç!?bgxÎ +M0013166712 Ì+MÇÂ-0c,ÃÎ 31-667 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ C2/65/035 BOX 5 08714729405016 ÍÊ!(gO=HR0ÊÎ M001316670 ÌM0Ç!?bfqÎ +M0013166701 Ì+MÇÂ-0c!'Î 31-667 EA 08714729737971 ÍÊ!(gO=iog>Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316691 ÌM0Ç!?b{6Î +M0013166914 Ì+MÇÂ-0e.6Î 31-669 MODEL-IMAGER II/4/C2+2 SIDE 
HOLES/65/035

BOX 5 08714729405030 ÍÊ!(gO=HR>6Î M001316690 ÌM0Ç!?bz/Î +M0013166903 Ì+MÇÂ-0e#EÎ 31-669 EA 08714729737995 ÍÊ!(gO=ioÃHÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316731 ÌM0Ç!?c?4Î +M001316731% Ì+M0Ç!?c?È%CÎ 31-673 MODEL-IMAGER II/4/C3+2 
SIDEHOLES/65/035

BOX 5 08714729405078 ÍÊ!(gO=HRnJÎ M001316730 ÌM0Ç!?c>-Î +M001316730+ Ì+M0Ç!?c>È+wÎ 31-673 EA 08714729738039 ÍÊ!(gO=ipG[Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316741 ÌM0Ç!?cIzÎ +M0013167410 Ì+MÇÂ-0j*9Î 31-674 MODEL-IMAGER II/4/VAN+2 
SIDEHOLES/65/035

BOX 5 08714729405085 ÍÊ!(gO=HRu"Î M001316740 ÌM0Ç!?cHsÎ +M001316740% Ì+M0Ç!?cHÈ%$Î 31-674 EA 08714729738046 ÍÊ!(gO=ipN3Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316751 ÌM0Ç!?cSYÎ +M0013167511 Ì+MÇÂ-0k+HÎ 31-675 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ TRAIN/65/035 BOX 5 08714729405092 ÍÊ!(gO=HR|aÎ M001316750 ÌM0Ç!?cRRÎ +M0013167500 Ì+MÇÂ-0kÂWÎ 31-675 EA 08714729738053 ÍÊ!(gO=ipUrÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316771 ÌM0Ç!?cg~Î +M0013167713 Ì+MÇÂ-0m-fÎ 31-677 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ MIK/65/035 BOX 5 08714729405115 ÍÊ!(gO=HS/ÉÎ M001316770 ÌM0Ç!?cfwÎ +M0013167702 Ì+MÇÂ-0m"uÎ 31-677 EA 08714729738077 ÍÊ!(gO=ipm|Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316791 ÌM0Ç!?c{<Î +M0013167915 Ì+MÇÂ-0o/ÈÎ 31-679 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ HK1.0/65/035 BOX 5 08714729405139 ÍÊ!(gO=HSG(Î M001316790 ÌM0Ç!?cz5Î +M0013167904 Ì+MÇÂ-0o$,Î 31-679 EA 08714729738091 ÍÊ!(gO=ip{,Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316811 ÌM0Ç!?d+|Î +M001316811+ Ì+M0Ç!?d+È+MÎ 31-681 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ SHK0.8/65/035 BOX 5 08714729405153 ÍÊ!(gO=HSU?Î M001316810 ÌM0Ç!?d*uÎ +M001316810/ Ì+M0Ç!?d*È/mÎ 31-681 EA 08714729738114 ÍÊ!(gO=iq.PÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316831 ÌM0Ç!?d?:Î +M0013168310 Ì+MÇÂ-0s*xÎ 31-683 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ SHK1.0/65/035 BOX 5 08714729405177 ÍÊ!(gO=HSmIÎ M001316830 ÌM0Ç!?d>3Î +M001316830% Ì+M0Ç!?d>È%BÎ 31-683 EA 08714729738138 ÍÊ!(gO=iqFZÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316851 ÌM0Ç!?dS_Î +M0013168512 Ì+MÇÂ-0u,/Î 31-685 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ RC1/65/035 BOX 5 08714729405191 ÍÊ!(gO=HS{`Î M001316850 ÌM0Ç!?dRXÎ +M0013168501 Ì+MÇÂ-0u!>Î 31-685 EA 08714729738152 ÍÊ!(gO=iqTqÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316871 ÌM0Ç!?dgÈÎ +M0013168714 Ì+MÇÂ-0w.MÎ 31-687 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ RC2/65/035 BOX 5 08714729405214 ÍÊ!(gO=HT.ÈÎ M001316870 ÌM0Ç!?df}Î +M0013168703 Ì+MÇÂ-0w#\Î 31-687 EA 08714729738176 ÍÊ!(gO=iql{Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316891 ÌM0Ç!?d{BÎ +M0013168916 Ì+MÇÂ-0y0kÎ 31-689 MODEL-IMAGER II/ 4/ RDC/65/035 BOX 5 08714729405238 ÍÊ!(gO=HTF'Î M001316890 ÌM0Ç!?dz;Î +M0013168905 Ì+MÇÂ-0y%zÎ 31-689 EA 08714729738190 ÍÊ!(gO=iqz+Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001316911 ÌM0Ç!?e+ÆÎ +M001316911% Ì+M0Ç!?e+È%ÃÎ 31-691 MODEL-IMAGER II/4/RDC+2 
SIDEHOLES/65/035

BOX 5 08714729405252 ÍÊ!(gO=HTT>Î M001316910 ÌM0Ç!?e*{Î +M001316910+ Ì+M0Ç!?e*È+LÎ 31-691 EA 08714729738213 ÍÊ!(gO=ir-OÎ

EMBOLICS M0013601020 ÌMÇÂ-\*4kÎ +M0013601020X Ì+MÇÂ-\*4ÈXJÎ 360102 IDC-18 10MM X 20CM EA - 08714729158387 ÍÊ!(gO=/sw&Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013601210 ÌMÇÂ-\,*1Î +M0013601210Y Ì+MÇÂ-\,*ÈYyÎ 360121 IDC-18 12MM X 10CM EA - 08714729158394 ÍÊ!(gO=/s~eÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013601220 ÌMÇÂ-\,4wÎ +M0013601220Z Ì+MÇÂ-\,4ÈZlÎ 360122 IDC-18 12MM X 20CM EA - 08714729158400 ÍÊ!(gO=/tÂWÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013601410 ÌMÇÂ-\.*=Î +M0013601410- Ì+MÇÂ-\.*È-kÎ 360141 IDC-18 14MM 10CM EA - 08714729158417 ÍÊ!(gO=/t1"Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013601420 ÌMÇÂ-\.4ÇÎ +M0013601420. Ì+MÇÂ-\.4È.^Î 360142 IDC-18 14MM X 20CM EA - 08714729158424 ÍÊ!(gO=/t8aÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013602040 ÌMÇÂ-\4HeÎ +M0013602040- Ì+MÇÂ-\4HÈ-PÎ 360204 IDC 18 2MM X 4CM EA - 08714729158479 ÍÊ!(gO=/toMÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013603060 ÌMÇÂ-\>\_Î +M0013603060$ Ì+MÇÂ-\>\È$uÎ 360306 IDC 18 3MM X 6CM EA - 08714729158530 ÍÊ!(gO=/u>8Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013603100 ÌMÇÂ-\?Â]Î +M0013603100Y Ì+MÇÂ-\?ÂÈYGÎ 360310 IDC 18 3MM X 10CM EA - 08714729158547 ÍÊ!(gO=/uOjÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013604040 ÌMÇÂ-\HHvÎ +M0013604040 Ì+MÇÂ-\HHÈÂZÎ 360404 IDC 18 4MM X 4CM EA - 08714729158554 ÍÊ!(gO=/uVBÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013604080 ÌMÇÂ-\HpYÎ +M0013604080% Ì+MÇÂ-\HpÈ%0Î 360408 IDC 18 4MM X 8CM EA - 08714729158561 ÍÊ!(gO=/u]ÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013604120 ÌMÇÂ-\I4WÎ +M0013604120. Ì+MÇÂ-\I4È.MÎ 360412 IDC 18 4MM X 12CM EA - 08714729158578 ÍÊ!(gO=/unLÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013605080 ÌMÇÂ-\Rp.Î +M00136050800 Ì+M0Ç!D%(ÂJÎ 360508 IDC 18 5MM X 8CM EA - 08714729158585 ÍÊ!(gO=/uu$Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013605150 ÌMÇÂ-\SR0Î +M0013605150+ Ì+MÇÂ-\SRÈ+0Î 360515 IDC 18 5MM X 15CM EA - 08714729158592 ÍÊ!(gO=/u|cÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013606100 ÌMÇÂ-\]ÂCÎ +M0013606100. Ì+MÇÂ-\]ÂÈ.9Î 360610 IDC 18 6MM X 10CM EA - 08714729158608 ÍÊ!(gO=/v(HÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013606200 ÌMÇÂ-\^ÂIÎ +M0013606200 Ì+MÇÂ-\^ÂÈÂÆÎ 360620 IDC 18 6MM X 20CM EA - 08714729158615 ÍÊ!(gO=/v/ÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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EMBOLICS M0013607100 ÌMÇÂ-\gÂÃÎ +M0013607100 Ì+MÇÂ-\gÂÈÂZÎ 360710 IDC 18 7MM X 10CM EA - 08714729158622 ÍÊ!(gO=/v6_Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013607200 ÌMÇÂ-\hÂÉÎ +M0013607200$ Ì+MÇÂ-\hÂÈ$"Î 360720 IDC 18 7MM X 20CM EA - 08714729158639 ÍÊ!(gO=/vG*Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013608100 ÌMÇÂ-\qÂTÎ +M0013608100$ Ì+MÇÂ-\qÂÈ$aÎ 360810 IDC 18 8MM X 10CM EA - 08714729158646 ÍÊ!(gO=/vNiÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013608200 ÌMÇÂ-\rÂZÎ +M0013608200/ Ì+MÇÂ-\rÂÈ/oÎ 360820 IDC 18 8MM X 20CM EA - 08714729158653 ÍÊ!(gO=/vUAÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013609100 ÌMÇÂ-\{Â)Î +M0013609100/ Ì+MÇÂ-\{ÂÈ/GÎ 360910 IDC 18 9MM X 10CM EA - 08714729158660 ÍÊ!(gO=/v\ÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013609200 ÌMÇÂ-\|Â/Î +M0013609200+ Ì+MÇÂ-\|ÂÈ+&Î 360920 IDC 18 9MM X 20CM EA - 08714729158677 ÍÊ!(gO=/vmKÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013612040 ÌMÇÂ-]4HjÎ +M0013612040. Ì+MÇÂ-]4HÈ.`Î 361204 IDC 18 SOFT COIL 2MM X 4CM EA - 08714729158691 ÍÊ!(gO=/v{bÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013613060 ÌMÇÂ-]>\dÎ +M0013613060/ Ì+MÇÂ-]>\È/ÆÎ 361306 IDC 18 SOFT COIL 3MM X 6CM EA - 08714729158714 ÍÊ!(gO=/w.ÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013613100 ÌMÇÂ-]?ÂbÎ +M0013613100Z Ì+MÇÂ-]?ÂÈZWÎ 361310 IDC 18 SOFT COIL 3MM X 10CM EA - 08714729158721 ÍÊ!(gO=/w5^Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013614040 ÌMÇÂ-]HH{Î +M0013614040$ Ì+MÇÂ-]HHÈ$!Î 361404 IDC 18 SOFT COIL 4MM X 4CM EA - 08714729158738 ÍÊ!(gO=/wF)Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013614080 ÌMÇÂ-]Hp^Î +M00136140800 Ì+M0Ç!D.(Â"Î 361408 IDC 18 SOFT COIL 4MM X 8CM EA - 08714729158745 ÍÊ!(gO=/wMhÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013614120 ÌMÇÂ-]I4\Î +M0013614120 Ì+MÇÂ-]I4ÈÂ.Î 361412 IDC 18 SOFT COIL 4MM X 12CM EA - 08714729158752 ÍÊ!(gO=/wT@Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001361480 ÌM0Ç!D.pfÎ +M0013614800 Ì+MÇÂ-]PÂAÎ 36-148 F-IDC 2D 2mm x 4cm EA - 08714729845263 ÍÊ!(gO=tT_9Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001361490 ÌM0Ç!D.zEÎ +M0013614901 Ì+MÇÂ-]Q!PÎ 36-149 F-IDC 2D 2mm x 6cm EA - 08714729845270 ÍÊ!(gO=tTfxÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001361500 ÌM0Ç!D/Â?Î +M001361500- Ì+M0Ç!D/ÂÈ-PÎ 36-150 F-IDC 2D 3mm x 6cm EA - 08714729764939 ÍÊ!(gO=lQGFÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013615080 ÌMÇÂ-]Rp3Î +M00136150801 Ì+M0Ç!D/(!2Î 361508 IDC-18 SOFT 5MM X 8CM EA - 08714729158769 ÍÊ!(gO=/werÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001361510 ÌM0Ç!D/*ÉÎ +M001361510. Ì+M0Ç!D/*È.CÎ 36-151 F-IDC 2D 3mm x 12cm EA - 08714729764946 ÍÊ!(gO=lQNÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013615120 ÌMÇÂ-]S41Î +M0013615120$ Ì+MÇÂ-]S4È$5Î 361512 IDC-18 SOFT 5MM X 12CM EA - 08714729158776 ÍÊ!(gO=/wlJÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001361520 ÌM0Ç!D/4dÎ +M001361520 Ì+M0Ç!D/4ÈÂnÎ 36-152 F-IDC 2D 4mm x 8cm EA - 08714729764953 ÍÊ!(gO=lQU]Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001361530 ÌM0Ç!D/>CÎ +M001361530$ Ì+M0Ç!D/>È$ÃÎ 36-153 F-IDC 2D 4mm x 15cm EA - 08714729764960 ÍÊ!(gO=lQ\5Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001361540 ÌM0Ç!D/H"Î +M001361540/ Ì+M0Ç!D/HÈ/oÎ 36-154 F-IDC 2D 5mm x 8cm EA - 08714729764977 ÍÊ!(gO=lQmgÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001361550 ÌM0Ç!D/RhÎ +M001361550+ Ì+M0Ç!D/RÈ+0Î 36-155 F-IDC 2D 5mm x 15cm EA - 08714729764984 ÍÊ!(gO=lQt?Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001361560 ÌM0Ç!D/\GÎ +M001361560% Ì+M0Ç!D/\È%DÎ 36-156 F-IDC 2D 6mm x 10cm EA - 08714729764991 ÍÊ!(gO=lQ{~Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001361570 ÌM0Ç!D/f&Î +M0013615700 Ì+MÇÂ-]YÂÄÎ 36-157 F-IDC 2D 6mm x 20cm EA - 08714729765004 ÍÊ!(gO=lR$HÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001361580 ÌM0Ç!D/plÎ +M0013615801 Ì+MÇÂ-]Z!(Î 36-158 F-IDC 2D 8mm x 20cm EA - 08714729765011 ÍÊ!(gO=lR+ÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001361590 ÌM0Ç!D/zKÎ +M0013615902 Ì+MÇÂ-]["7Î 36-159 F-IDC 2D 10mm x 20cm EA - 08714729765028 ÍÊ!(gO=lR<RÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001361600 ÌM0Ç!D0ÂEÎ +M001361600. Ì+M0Ç!D0ÂÈ.aÎ 36-160 F-IDC 2D 10mm x 30cm EA - 08714729765035 ÍÊ!(gO=lRC*Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001361610 ÌM0Ç!D0*$Î +M001361610 Ì+M0Ç!D0*ÈÂ%Î 36-161 F-IDC 2D 12mm x 20cm EA - 08714729765042 ÍÊ!(gO=lRJiÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001361620 ÌM0Ç!D04jÎ +M001361620$ Ì+M0Ç!D04È$6Î 36-162 F-IDC 2D 12mm x 30cm EA - 08714729765059 ÍÊ!(gO=lR[4Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001361630 ÌM0Ç!D0>IÎ +M001361630/ Ì+M0Ç!D0>È/&Î 36-163 F-IDC 2D 14mm x 20cm EA - 08714729765066 ÍÊ!(gO=lRbsÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001361640 ÌM0Ç!D0H(Î +M001361640+ Ì+M0Ç!D0HÈ+NÎ 36-164 F-IDC 2D 14mm x 30cm EA - 08714729765073 ÍÊ!(gO=lRiKÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001361740 ÌM0Ç!D1H.Î +M001361740% Ì+M0Ç!D1HÈ%ÄÎ 36-174 F-IDC VortX Diamond 2/3mm x 2.3cm EA - 08714729765080 ÍÊ!(gO=lRp#Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001361750 ÌM0Ç!D1RtÎ +M0013617500 Ì+MÇÂ-]kÂ0Î 36-175 F-IDC VortX Diamond 2/4mm x 4.1cm EA - 08714729765097 ÍÊ!(gO=lRÅUÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001361760 ÌM0Ç!D1\SÎ +M0013617601 Ì+MÇÂ-]l!?Î 36-176 F-IDC VortX Diamond 2/5mm x 5.8cm EA - 08714729765103 ÍÊ!(gO=lS#GÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001361770 ÌM0Ç!D1f2Î +M0013617702 Ì+MÇÂ-]m"NÎ 36-177 F-IDC VortX Diamond 2/6mm x 8cm EA - 08714729765110 ÍÊ!(gO=lS*ÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001361920 ÌM0Ç!D34|Î +M001361920% Ì+M0Ç!D34È%UÎ 36-192 F-IDC 2D 10mm x 50cm EA - 08714729845287 ÍÊ!(gO=tTwCÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001361930 ÌM0Ç!D3>[Î +M0013619300 Ì+MÇÂ-]}ÂGÎ 36-193 F-IDC 2D 14mm x 50cm EA - 08714729845294 ÍÊ!(gO=tT~ÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001361940 ÌM0Ç!D3H:Î +M0013619401 Ì+MÇÂ-]~!VÎ 36-194 F-IDC 2D 18mm x 50cm EA - 08714729845300 ÍÊ!(gO=tUÂtÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001361950 ÌM0Ç!D3RÄÎ +M0013619502 Ì+MÇÂ-]Ã"eÎ 36-195 F-IDC 2D 20mm x 50cm EA - 08714729845317 ÍÊ!(gO=tU1?Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001361960 ÌM0Ç!D3\_Î +M0013619603 Ì+MÇÂ-]Ä#tÎ 36-196 F-IDC 2D 22mm x 60cm EA - 08714729845324 ÍÊ!(gO=tU8~Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363500 ÌM0Ç!DCÂPÎ +M001363500 Ì+M0Ç!DCÂÈÂZÎ 36350 .035 Interlock 2D 3mm x 4cm EA - 08714729793151 ÍÊ!(gO=o?S7Î - - - - - - - ‐

78 of 97 BSC-Peripheral-Interventions-GTIN-Cross-Walk_16Sept2015.xlsx



Boston Scientific ‐ All Divisions
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

EMBOLICS M001363510 ÌM0Ç!DC*/Î +M001363510$ Ì+M0Ç!DC*È$kÎ 36351 .035 Interlock 2D 4mm x 4cm EA - 08714729797418 ÍÊ!(gO=oj2fÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363520 ÌM0Ç!DC4uÎ +M001363520/ Ì+M0Ç!DC4È/[Î 36352 .035 Interlock 2D 4mm x 10cm EA - 08714729792987 ÍÊ!(gO=o=w6Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363530 ÌM0Ç!DC>TÎ +M001363530+ Ì+M0Ç!DC>È+ÇÎ 36353 .035 Interlock 2D 4mm x 20cm EA - 08714729795407 ÍÊ!(gO=oV'1Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363540 ÌM0Ç!DCH3Î +M001363540% Ì+M0Ç!DCHÈ%0Î 36354 .035 Interlock 2D 6mm x 10cm EA - 08714729793007 ÍÊ!(gO=o>'?Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363550 ÌM0Ç!DCRyÎ +M0013635500 Ì+MÇÂ-_WÂ~Î 36355 .035 Interlock 2D 6mm x 20cm EA - 08714729793021 ÍÊ!(gO=o>5VÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363560 ÌM0Ç!DC\XÎ +M0013635601 Ì+MÇÂ-_X!&Î 36356 .035 Interlock 2D 6mm x 40cm EA - 08714729793038 ÍÊ!(gO=o>F!Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363570 ÌM0Ç!DCf7Î +M0013635702 Ì+MÇÂ-_Y"5Î 36357 .035 Interlock 2D 8mm x 10cm EA - 08714729797425 ÍÊ!(gO=oj9>Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363580 ÌM0Ç!DCp}Î +M0013635803 Ì+MÇÂ-_Z#DÎ 36358 .035 Interlock 2D 8mm x 20cm EA - 08714729793045 ÍÊ!(gO=o>M`Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363590 ÌM0Ç!DCz\Î +M0013635904 Ì+MÇÂ-_[$SÎ 36359 .035 Interlock 2D 8mm x 40cm EA - 08714729793014 ÍÊ!(gO=o>.~Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363600 ÌM0Ç!DDÂVÎ +M001363600$ Ì+M0Ç!DDÂÈ$"Î 36360 .035 Interlock 2D 10mm x 20cm EA - 08714729793137 ÍÊ!(gO=o?EÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363610 ÌM0Ç!DD*5Î +M001363610/ Ì+M0Ç!DD*È/yÎ 36361 .035 Interlock 2D 10mm x 40cm EA - 08714729793168 ÍÊ!(gO=o?diÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363620 ÌM0Ç!DD4{Î +M001363620+ Ì+M0Ç!DD4È+:Î 36362 .035 Interlock 2D 12mm x 20cm EA - 08714729793175 ÍÊ!(gO=o?kAÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363630 ÌM0Ç!DD>ZÎ +M001363630% Ì+M0Ç!DD>È%NÎ 36363 .035 Interlock 2D 12mm x 40cm EA - 08714729792970 ÍÊ!(gO=o=fkÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363640 ÌM0Ç!DDH9Î +M0013636400 Ì+MÇÂ-_`ÂVÎ 36364 035 Interlock 2D 15mm x 20cm EA - 08714729793120 ÍÊ!(gO=o?4UÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363650 ÌM0Ç!DDRÃÎ +M0013636501 Ì+MÇÂ-_a!eÎ 36365 .035 Interlock 2D 15mm x 40cm EA - 08714729793144 ÍÊ!(gO=o?L_Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363660 ÌM0Ç!DD\^Î +M0013636602 Ì+MÇÂ-_b"tÎ 36366 .035 Interlock 2D 18mm x 20cm EA - 08714729797432 ÍÊ!(gO=oj@}Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363670 ÌM0Ç!DDf=Î +M0013636703 Ì+MÇÂ-_c#ÇÎ 36367 .035 Interlock 2D 18mm x 40cm EA - 08714729795414 ÍÊ!(gO=oV.pÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363700 ÌM0Ç!DEÂ\Î +M001363700/ Ì+M0Ç!DEÂÈ/0Î 36370 .035 Interlock Cube 4mm x 6cm EA - 08714729792994 ÍÊ!(gO=o=~uÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363710 ÌM0Ç!DE*;Î +M001363710+ Ì+M0Ç!DE*È+XÎ 36371 .035 Interlock Cube 4mm x 15cm EA - 08714729793182 ÍÊ!(gO=o?rÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363720 ÌM0Ç!DE4ÅÎ +M001363720% Ì+M0Ç!DE4È%lÎ 36372 .035 Interlock Cube 6mm x 10cm EA - 08714729793069 ÍÊ!(gO=o>ejÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363730 ÌM0Ç!DE>`Î +M0013637300 Ì+MÇÂ-_iÂ.Î 36373 .035 Interlock Cube 6mm x 20cm EA - 08714729793090 ÍÊ!(gO=o>zYÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363750 ÌM0Ç!DERÉÎ +M0013637502 Ì+MÇÂ-_k"LÎ 36375 .035 Interlock Cube 8mm x 15cm EA - 08714729797449 ÍÊ!(gO=ojQHÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363760 ÌM0Ç!DE\dÎ +M0013637603 Ì+MÇÂ-_l#[Î 36376 .035 Interlock Cube 8mm x 20cm EA - 08714729793052 ÍÊ!(gO=o>T8Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363770 ÌM0Ç!DEfCÎ +M0013637704 Ì+MÇÂ-_m$jÎ 36377 .035 Interlock Cube 8mm x 40cm EA - 08714729795421 ÍÊ!(gO=oV5HÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363780 ÌM0Ç!DEp"Î +M0013637805 Ì+MÇÂ-_n%yÎ 36378 .035 Interlock Cube 10mm x 15cm EA - 08714729797456 ÍÊ!(gO=ojXÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363790 ÌM0Ç!DEzhÎ +M0013637906 Ì+MÇÂ-_o&!Î 36379 .035 Interlock Cube 10mm x 25cm EA - 08714729793106 ÍÊ!(gO=o?&>Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363800 ÌM0Ç!DFÂbÎ +M001363800+ Ì+M0Ç!DFÂÈ+vÎ 36380 .035 Interlock Cube 10mm x 40cm EA - 08714729795513 ÍÊ!(gO=oW-oÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363810 ÌM0Ç!DF*AÎ +M001363810% Ì+M0Ç!DF*È%#Î 36381 .035 Interlock Cube 15mm x 25cm EA - 08714729793113 ÍÊ!(gO=o?-}Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363820 ÌM0Ç!DF4ÂÎ +M0013638200 Ì+MÇÂ-_rÂmÎ 36382 .035 Interlock Cube 15mm x 40cm EA - 08714729795438 ÍÊ!(gO=oVFzÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363830 ÌM0Ç!DF>fÎ +M0013638301 Ì+MÇÂ-_s!|Î 36383 .035 Interlock Cube 20mm x 40cm EA - 08714729795445 ÍÊ!(gO=oVMRÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363910 ÌM0Ç!DG*GÎ +M0013639100 Ì+MÇÂ-_{ÂEÎ 36391 .035 Interlock Diamond 4mm EA - 08714729795483 ÍÊ!(gO=oVssÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363920 ÌM0Ç!DG4&Î +M0013639201 Ì+MÇÂ-_|!TÎ 36392 .035 Interlock Diamond 6mm EA - 08714729795520 ÍÊ!(gO=oW4GÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363930 ÌM0Ç!DG>lÎ +M0013639302 Ì+MÇÂ-_}"cÎ 36393 .035 Interlock Diamond 8mm EA - 08714729796114 ÍÊ!(gO=o].AÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363940 ÌM0Ç!DGHKÎ +M0013639403 Ì+MÇÂ-_~#rÎ 36394 .035 Interlock Diamond 10mm EA - 08714729795452 ÍÊ!(gO=oVT*Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M001363950 ÌM0Ç!DGR*Î +M0013639504 Ì+MÇÂ-_Ã$ÅÎ 36395 .035 Interlock Diamond 12mm EA - 08714729795469 ÍÊ!(gO=oVe\Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013723020 ÌMÇÂ-h>4QÎ +M0013723020 Ì+MÇÂ-h>4ÈÂ#Î 372302 2D Helical 35 3 mm x 20 mm (1) EA - 08714729237204 ÍÊ!(gO=7h$SÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013723021 ÌMÇÂ-h>5XÎ +M0013723021$ Ì+MÇÂ-h>5È$SÎ 372302 2D Helical 35 3 mm x 20 mm (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729192701 ÍÊ!(gO=3;!PÎ M0013723020 ÌMÇÂ-h>4QÎ +M0013723020 Ì+MÇÂ-h>4ÈÂ#Î 372302 EA 08714729237204 ÍÊ!(gO=7h$SÎ

EMBOLICS M0013723040 ÌMÇÂ-h>HvÎ +M0013723040/ Ì+MÇÂ-h>HÈ/$Î 372304 2D Helical 35 3 mm x 40 mm (1) EA - 08714729237211 ÍÊ!(gO=7h++Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013723041 ÌMÇÂ-h>I}Î +M0013723041+ Ì+MÇÂ-h>IÈ+kÎ 372304 2D Helical 35 3 mm x 40 mm (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729158806 ÍÊ!(gO=/x&FÎ M0013723040 ÌMÇÂ-h>HvÎ +M0013723040/ Ì+MÇÂ-h>HÈ/$Î 372304 EA 08714729237211 ÍÊ!(gO=7h++Î

EMBOLICS M0013724030 ÌMÇÂ-hH>lÎ +M0013724030/ Ì+MÇÂ-hH>È/ÅÎ 372403 2D Helical 35 4 mm x 30 mm (1) EA - 08714729237228 ÍÊ!(gO=7h<]Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013724031 ÌMÇÂ-hH?sÎ +M0013724031+ Ì+MÇÂ-hH?È+aÎ 372403 2D Helical 35 4 mm x 30 mm (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729158813 ÍÊ!(gO=/x-ÉÎ M0013724030 ÌMÇÂ-hH>lÎ +M0013724030/ Ì+MÇÂ-hH>È/ÅÎ 372403 EA 08714729237228 ÍÊ!(gO=7h<]Î
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EMBOLICS M0013725030 ÌMÇÂ-hR>AÎ +M0013725030+ Ì+MÇÂ-hR>È+8Î 372503 2D Helical 35 5 mm x 30 mm (1) EA - 08714729237235 ÍÊ!(gO=7hC5Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013725031 ÌMÇÂ-hR?HÎ +M0013725031% Ì+MÇÂ-hR?È%kÎ 372503 2D Helical 35 5 mm x 30 mm (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729192718 ÍÊ!(gO=3;2ÆÎ M0013725030 ÌMÇÂ-hR>AÎ +M0013725030+ Ì+MÇÂ-hR>È+8Î 372503 EA 08714729237235 ÍÊ!(gO=7hC5Î

EMBOLICS M0013725050 ÌMÇÂ-hRRfÎ +M00137250500 Ì+M0Ç!E9%Â]Î 372505 2D Helical 35 5 mm x 50 mm (1) EA - 08714729237242 ÍÊ!(gO=7hJtÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013725051 ÌMÇÂ-hRSmÎ +M00137250511 Ì+M0Ç!E9%+YÎ 372505 2D Helical 35 5 mm x 50 mm (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729158837 ÍÊ!(gO=/xE(Î M0013725050 ÌMÇÂ-hRRfÎ +M00137250500 Ì+M0Ç!E9%Â]Î 372505 EA 08714729237242 ÍÊ!(gO=7hJtÎ

EMBOLICS M0013726040 ÌMÇÂ-h\H\Î +M00137260400 Ì+M0Ç!E:$Â\Î 372604 2D Helical 35 6 mm x 40 mm (1) EA - 08714729237259 ÍÊ!(gO=7h[?Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013726041 ÌMÇÂ-h\IcÎ +M00137260411 Ì+M0Ç!E:$+XÎ 372604 2D Helical 35 6 mm x 40 mm (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729158844 ÍÊ!(gO=/xLgÎ M0013726040 ÌMÇÂ-h\H\Î +M00137260400 Ì+M0Ç!E:$Â\Î 372604 EA 08714729237259 ÍÊ!(gO=7h[?Î

EMBOLICS M0013727040 ÌMÇÂ-hfH1Î +M00137270401 Ì+M0Ç!E;$!lÎ 372704 2D Helical 35 7 mm x 40 mm (1) EA - 08714729195597 ÍÊ!(gO=3WÅ#Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013727041 ÌMÇÂ-hfI8Î +M00137270412 Ì+M0Ç!E;$,hÎ 372704 2D Helical 35 7 mm x 40 mm (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729158851 ÍÊ!(gO=/xS?Î M0013727040 ÌMÇÂ-hfH1Î +M00137270401 Ì+M0Ç!E;$!lÎ 372704 EA 08714729195597 ÍÊ!(gO=3WÅ#Î

EMBOLICS M0013729060 ÌMÇÂ-hz\gÎ +M00137290605 Ì+M0Ç!E=&%GÎ 372906 2D Helical 35 9 mm x 60 mm (1) EA - 08714729237266 ÍÊ!(gO=7hb~Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013729061 ÌMÇÂ-hz]nÎ +M00137290616 Ì+M0Ç!E=&0CÎ 372906 2D Helical 35 9 mm x 60 mm (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729158868 ÍÊ!(gO=/xdqÎ M0013729060 ÌMÇÂ-hz\gÎ +M00137290605 Ì+M0Ç!E=&%GÎ 372906 EA 08714729237266 ÍÊ!(gO=7hb~Î

EMBOLICS M0013732040 ÌMÇÂ-i4H?Î +M0013732040/ Ì+MÇÂ-i4HÈ/KÎ 373204 VORTX 35 COIL 2MM-4MM (1) EA - 08714729237273 ÍÊ!(gO=7hiVÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013732041 ÌMÇÂ-i4IFÎ +M0013732041+ Ì+MÇÂ-i4IÈ++Î 373204 VORTX-35 COIL 2MM/4MM (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729162728 ÍÊ!(gO=0;<`Î M0013732040 ÌMÇÂ-i4H?Î +M0013732040/ Ì+MÇÂ-i4HÈ/KÎ 373204 EA 08714729237273 ÍÊ!(gO=7hiVÎ

EMBOLICS M0013733050 ÌMÇÂ-i>RZÎ +M0013733050% Ì+MÇÂ-i>RÈ%}Î 373305 VORTX 35 FIBERED COIL 3MM-5MM (1) EA - 08714729237280 ÍÊ!(gO=7hp.Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013733051 ÌMÇÂ-i>SaÎ +M00137330510 Ì+M0Ç!EA%*!Î 373305 VORTX-35 COIL 3MM/5MM (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729162735 ÍÊ!(gO=0;C8Î M0013733050 ÌMÇÂ-i>RZÎ +M0013733050% Ì+MÇÂ-i>RÈ%}Î 373305 EA 08714729237280 ÍÊ!(gO=7hp.Î

EMBOLICS M0013733060 ÌMÇÂ-i>\9Î +M00137330600 Ì+M0Ç!EA&Â6Î 373306 VORTX 35 FIBERED COIL 3MM-6MM (1) EA - 08714729237297 ÍÊ!(gO=7hÅ`Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013733061 ÌMÇÂ-i>]@Î +M00137330611 Ì+M0Ç!EA&+2Î 373306 VORTX-35 COIL 3MM/6MM (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729162742 ÍÊ!(gO=0;JwÎ M0013733060 ÌMÇÂ-i>\9Î +M00137330600 Ì+M0Ç!EA&Â6Î 373306 EA 08714729237297 ÍÊ!(gO=7hÅ`Î

EMBOLICS M0013733070 ÌMÇÂ-i>fÃÎ +M00137330701 Ì+M0Ç!EA'!GÎ 373307 VORTX 35 FIBERED COIL 3MM-7MM (1) EA - 08714729237303 ÍÊ!(gO=7i#RÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013733071 ÌMÇÂ-i>gÊÎ +M00137330712 Ì+M0Ç!EA',CÎ 373307 VORTX-35 COIL 3MM/7MM (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729162759 ÍÊ!(gO=0;[BÎ M0013733070 ÌMÇÂ-i>fÃÎ +M00137330701 Ì+M0Ç!EA'!GÎ 373307 EA 08714729237303 ÍÊ!(gO=7i#RÎ

ULTRASOUND M001374090 ÌM0Ç!EHzÃÎ +M0013740901 Ì+MÇÂ-j)!TÎ 37-409 F/G ASSY 9F 9MHz SONICATH ULTRA 9 EA - 08714729405504 ÍÊ!(gO=HW$BÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013812030 ÌMÇÂ-q4>!Î +M0013812030 Ì+MÇÂ-q4>ÈÂcÎ 381203 VortX-18 3mm/2.5 mm EA - 08714729324843 ÍÊ!(gO=@PKcÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013812031 ÌMÇÂ-q4?(Î +M0013812031$ Ì+MÇÂ-q4?È$,Î 381203 VortX-18 3mm/2.5 mm (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729158875 ÍÊ!(gO=/xkIÎ M0013812030 ÌMÇÂ-q4>!Î +M0013812030 Ì+MÇÂ-q4>ÈÂcÎ 381203 EA 08714729324843 ÍÊ!(gO=@PKcÎ

EMBOLICS M0013812040 ÌMÇÂ-q4HgÎ +M0013812040$ Ì+MÇÂ-q4HÈ$tÎ 381204 VortX-18 4mm/4 mm EA - 08714729324850 ÍÊ!(gO=@PR;Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013812041 ÌMÇÂ-q4InÎ +M0013812041/ Ì+MÇÂ-q4IÈ/ÇÎ 381204 VortX-18 4 mm/ 4 mm (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729158882 ÍÊ!(gO=/xr!Î M0013812040 ÌMÇÂ-q4HgÎ +M0013812040$ Ì+MÇÂ-q4HÈ$tÎ 381204 EA 08714729324850 ÍÊ!(gO=@PR;Î

EMBOLICS M0013812050 ÌMÇÂ-q4RFÎ +M0013812050/ Ì+MÇÂ-q4RÈ/dÎ 381205 VortX-18 5mm/5.5 mm EA - 08714729324867 ÍÊ!(gO=@PcmÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013812051 ÌMÇÂ-q4SMÎ +M0013812051+ Ì+MÇÂ-q4SÈ+DÎ 381205 VortX-18 5 mm/ 5.5 mm (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729158899 ÍÊ!(gO=/xÇSÎ M0013812050 ÌMÇÂ-q4RFÎ +M0013812050/ Ì+MÇÂ-q4RÈ/dÎ 381205 EA 08714729324867 ÍÊ!(gO=@PcmÎ

EMBOLICS M0013812060 ÌMÇÂ-q4\%Î +M0013812060+ Ì+MÇÂ-q4\È+%Î 381206 VortX-18 6mm/6.5 mm EA - 08714729201199 ÍÊ!(gO=4+ÇxÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013812061 ÌMÇÂ-q4],Î +M0013812061% Ì+MÇÂ-q4]È%XÎ 381206 VortX-18 6 mm/ 6.5 mm (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729158905 ÍÊ!(gO=/y%EÎ M0013812060 ÌMÇÂ-q4\%Î +M0013812060+ Ì+MÇÂ-q4\È+%Î 381206 EA 08714729201199 ÍÊ!(gO=4+ÇxÎ

EMBOLICS M0013822030 ÌMÇÂ-r4>&Î +M0013822030$ Ì+MÇÂ-r4>È$*Î 382203 VortX-18 Diamond 3mm/3.3 mm EA - 08714729324874 ÍÊ!(gO=@PjEÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013822031 ÌMÇÂ-r4?-Î +M0013822031/ Ì+MÇÂ-r4?È/9Î 382203 VortX-18 Diamond 3mm/3.3mm (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729158912 ÍÊ!(gO=/y,ÈÎ M0013822030 ÌMÇÂ-r4>&Î +M0013822030$ Ì+MÇÂ-r4>È$*Î 382203 EA 08714729324874 ÍÊ!(gO=@PjEÎ

EMBOLICS M0013822040 ÌMÇÂ-r4HlÎ +M0013822040/ Ì+MÇÂ-r4HÈ/ÅÎ 382204 VortX-18 Diamond 4mm/3.7 mm EA - 08714729324881 ÍÊ!(gO=@PqÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013822041 ÌMÇÂ-r4IsÎ +M0013822041+ Ì+MÇÂ-r4IÈ+aÎ 382204 VortX-18 Diamond 4mm/3.7mm (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729158929 ÍÊ!(gO=/y=OÎ M0013822040 ÌMÇÂ-r4HlÎ +M0013822040/ Ì+MÇÂ-r4HÈ/ÅÎ 382204 EA 08714729324881 ÍÊ!(gO=@PqÈÎ

EMBOLICS M0013822050 ÌMÇÂ-r4RKÎ +M0013822050+ Ì+MÇÂ-r4RÈ+BÎ 382205 VortX-18 Diamond 5mm/5.5 mm EA - 08714729324898 ÍÊ!(gO=@PÆOÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013822051 ÌMÇÂ-r4SRÎ +M0013822051% Ì+MÇÂ-r4SÈ%uÎ 382205 VortX-18 Diamond 5mm/5.5mm (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729158936 ÍÊ!(gO=/yD'Î M0013822050 ÌMÇÂ-r4RKÎ +M0013822050+ Ì+MÇÂ-r4RÈ+BÎ 382205 EA 08714729324898 ÍÊ!(gO=@PÆOÎ

EMBOLICS M0013822060 ÌMÇÂ-r4\*Î +M0013822060% Ì+MÇÂ-r4\È%VÎ 382206 VortX-18 Diamond 6mm/6.7 mm EA - 08714729201205 ÍÊ!(gO=4,%jÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0013822061 ÌMÇÂ-r4]1Î +M00138220610 Ì+M0Ç!F6&*IÎ 382206 VortX-18 Diamond 6mm/6.7mm (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729158943 ÍÊ!(gO=/yKfÎ M0013822060 ÌMÇÂ-r4\*Î +M0013822060% Ì+MÇÂ-r4\È%VÎ 382206 EA 08714729201205 ÍÊ!(gO=4,%jÎ

ANGIOPLASTY M0013894015200 ÌM0Ç!F~!TÂ+Î +M0013894015200A Ì+M0Ç!F~!TÂÈA*Î 40-1520 FG USSV MR, 1.5mm X 20mm X 143cm EA - 08714729486497 ÍÊ!(gO=P`ÅhÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013894020200 ÌM0Ç!F~""Â>Î +M00138940202006 Ì+MÇÂ-yH44&>Î 40-2020 FG USSV MR, 2.0mm X 20mm X 143cm EA - 08714729486503 ÍÊ!(gO=Pa#ZÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013894020300 ÌM0Ç!F~"#ÂFÎ +M00138940203007 Ì+MÇÂ-yH4>';Î 40-2030 FG USSV MR, 2.0mm X 30mm X 143cm EA - 08714729486510 ÍÊ!(gO=Pa*2Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013894025200 ÌM0Ç!F~"TÂ2Î +M0013894025200B Ì+M0Ç!F~"TÂÈB>Î 40-2520 FG USSV MR, 2.5mm X 20mm X 143cm EA - 08714729486527 ÍÊ!(gO=Pa;dÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013894025300 ÌM0Ç!F~"UÂ:Î +M0013894025300C Ì+M0Ç!F~"UÂÈCSÎ 40-2530 FG USSV MR, 2.5mm X 30mm X 143cm EA - 08714729486534 ÍÊ!(gO=PaB<Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013894030200 ÌM0Ç!F~#"ÂEÎ +M00138940302007 Ì+MÇÂ-yH>4'1Î 40-3020 FG USSV MR, 3.0mm X 20mm X 143cm EA - 08714729486541 ÍÊ!(gO=PaI{Î - - - - - - - ‐
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Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

ANGIOPLASTY M0013894030300 ÌM0Ç!F~##ÂMÎ +M00138940303008 Ì+MÇÂ-yH>>(.Î 40-3030 FG USSV MR, 3.0mm X 30mm X 143cm EA - 08714729486558 ÍÊ!(gO=PaZFÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013894035200 ÌM0Ç!F~#TÂ9Î +M0013894035200C Ì+M0Ç!F~#TÂÈCRÎ 40-3520 FG USSV MR, 3.5mm X 20mm X 143cm EA - 08714729486565 ÍÊ!(gO=PaaÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013894035300 ÌM0Ç!F~#UÂAÎ +M0013894035300D Ì+M0Ç!F~#UÂÈDgÎ 40-3530 FG USSV MR, 3.5mm X 30mm X 143cm EA - 08714729486572 ÍÊ!(gO=Pah]Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013894040200 ÌM0Ç!F~$"ÂLÎ +M00138940402008 Ì+MÇÂ-yHH4($Î 40-4020 FG USSV MR, 4.0mm X 20mm X 143cm EA - 08714729486589 ÍÊ!(gO=Pay(Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013894040300 ÌM0Ç!F~$#ÂTÎ +M00138940403009 Ì+MÇÂ-yHH>)!Î 40-4030 FG USSV MR, 4.0mm X 30mm X 143cm EA - 08714729486596 ÍÊ!(gO=PaÄgÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013895040150 ÌM0Ç!FÃ$!RpÎ +M0013895040150D Ì+M0Ç!FÃ$!RÈD/Î 50-4015 FG USSV MR, 4.0mm X 15mm X 153cm EA - 08714729486602 ÍÊ!(gO=Pb"YÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013895040200 ÌM0Ç!FÃ$"ÂRÎ +M00138950402009 Ì+MÇÂ-yRH4)tÎ 50-4020 FG USSV MR, 4.0mm X 20mm X 153cm EA - 08714729486619 ÍÊ!(gO=Pb3$Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013895045150 ÌM0Ç!FÃ$SRdÎ +M0013895045150I Ì+M0Ç!FÃ$SRÈI*Î 50-4515 FG USSV MR, 4.5mm X 15mm X 153cm EA - 08714729486626 ÍÊ!(gO=Pb:cÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013895045200 ÌM0Ç!FÃ$TÂFÎ +M0013895045200E Ì+M0Ç!FÃ$TÂÈEyÎ 50-4520 FG USSV MR, 4.5mm X 20mm X 153cm EA - 08714729486633 ÍÊ!(gO=PbA;Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013895050150 ÌM0Ç!FÃ%!RwÎ +M0013895050150E Ì+M0Ç!FÃ%!RÈECÎ 50-5015 FG USSV MR, 5.0mm X 15mm X 153cm EA - 08714729486640 ÍÊ!(gO=PbHzÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013895050200 ÌM0Ç!FÃ%"ÂYÎ +M0013895050200A Ì+M0Ç!FÃ%"ÂÈA+Î 50-5020 FG USSV MR, 5.0mm X 20mm X 153cm EA - 08714729486657 ÍÊ!(gO=PbYEÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013895055150 ÌM0Ç!FÃ%SRkÎ +M0013895055150J Ì+M0Ç!FÃ%SRÈJ>Î 50-5515 FG USSV MR, 5.5mm X 15mm X 153cm EA - 08714729486664 ÍÊ!(gO=Pb`ÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013895055200 ÌM0Ç!FÃ%TÂMÎ +M0013895055200F Ì+M0Ç!FÃ%TÂÈF&Î 50-5520 FG USSV MR, 5.5mm X 20mm X 153cm EA - 08714729486671 ÍÊ!(gO=Pbg\Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013895060150 ÌM0Ç!FÃ&!R~Î +M0013895060150F Ì+M0Ç!FÃ&!RÈFWÎ 50-6015 FG USSV MR, 6.0mm X 15mm X 153cm EA - 08714729486688 ÍÊ!(gO=Pbx'Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013895060200 ÌM0Ç!FÃ&"Â`Î +M0013895060200B Ì+M0Ç!FÃ&"ÂÈB?Î 50-6020 FG USSV MR, 6.0mm X 20mm X 153cm EA - 08714729486695 ÍÊ!(gO=PbÃfÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013895065150 ÌM0Ç!FÃ&SRrÎ +M0013895065150K Ì+M0Ç!FÃ&SRÈKRÎ 50-6515 FG USSV MR, 6.5mm X 15mm X 153cm EA - 08714729486701 ÍÊ!(gO=Pc!XÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013895065200 ÌM0Ç!FÃ&TÂTÎ +M0013895065200G Ì+M0Ç!FÃ&TÂÈG:Î 50-6520 FG USSV MR, 6.5mm X 20mm X 153cm EA - 08714729486718 ÍÊ!(gO=Pc2#Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013895070150 ÌM0Ç!FÃ'!RÉÎ +M0013895070150G Ì+M0Ç!FÃ'!RÈGkÎ 50-7015 FG USSV MR, 7.0mm X 15mm X 153cm EA - 08714729486725 ÍÊ!(gO=Pc9bÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013895070200 ÌM0Ç!FÃ'"ÂgÎ +M0013895070200C Ì+M0Ç!FÃ'"ÂÈCSÎ 50-7020 FG USSV MR, 7.0mm X 20mm X 153cm EA - 08714729486732 ÍÊ!(gO=Pc@:Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013899040200 ÌM0Ç!FÇ$"ÂjÎ +M0013899040200D Ì+M0Ç!FÇ$"ÂÈDcÎ 90-4020 FG USSV MR, 4.0mm X 20mm X 93cm EA - 08714729486756 ÍÊ!(gO=PcXDÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013899045200 ÌM0Ç!FÇ$TÂ^Î +M0013899045200I Ì+M0Ç!FÇ$TÂÈI^Î 90-4520 FG USSV MR, 4.5mm X 20mm X 93cm EA - 08714729486770 ÍÊ!(gO=Pcf[Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013899050150 ÌM0Ç!FÇ%!R(Î +M0013899050150I Ì+M0Ç!FÇ%!RÈI(Î 90-5015 FG USSV MR, 5.0mm X 15mm X 93cm EA - 08714729486787 ÍÊ!(gO=Pcw&Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013899050200 ÌM0Ç!FÇ%"ÂqÎ +M0013899050200E Ì+M0Ç!FÇ%"ÂÈEwÎ 90-5020 FG USSV MR, 5.0mm X 20mm X 93cm EA - 08714729486794 ÍÊ!(gO=Pc~eÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013899055150 ÌM0Ç!FÇ%SRÇÎ +M0013899055150N Ì+M0Ç!FÇ%SRÈN#Î 90-5515 FG USSV MR, 5.5mm X 15mm X 93cm EA - 08714729486800 ÍÊ!(gO=PdÂWÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013899055200 ÌM0Ç!FÇ%TÂeÎ +M0013899055200J Ì+M0Ç!FÇ%TÂÈJrÎ 90-5520 FG USSV MR, 5.5mm X 20mm X 93cm EA - 08714729486817 ÍÊ!(gO=Pd1"Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013899060150 ÌM0Ç!FÇ&!R/Î +M0013899060150J Ì+M0Ç!FÇ&!RÈJ<Î 90-6015 FG USSV MR, 6.0mm X 15mm X 93cm EA - 08714729486824 ÍÊ!(gO=Pd8aÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013899060200 ÌM0Ç!FÇ&"ÂxÎ +M0013899060200F Ì+M0Ç!FÇ&"ÂÈF$Î 90-6020 FG USSV MR, 6.0mm X 20mm X 93cm EA - 08714729486831 ÍÊ!(gO=Pd?9Î - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOPLASTY M0013899070200 ÌM0Ç!FÇ'"ÂÃÎ +M0013899070200G Ì+M0Ç!FÇ'"ÂÈG8Î 90-7020 FG USSV MR, 7.0mm X 20mm X 93cm EA - 08714729486879 ÍÊ!(gO=PdoMÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001391260 ÌM0Ç!G,\DÎ +M001391260% Ì+M0Ç!G,\È%AÎ 39-126 Journey, STR, 185cm, 1 Pk EA - 08714729789826 ÍÊ!(gO=nÆ:2Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001391270 ÌM0Ç!G,f#Î +M0013912700 Ì+MÇÂ-{;ÂbÎ 39-127 Journey, ATip, 185cm, 1 Pk EA - 08714729789833 ÍÊ!(gO=nÆAqÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001391280 ÌM0Ç!G,piÎ +M0013912801 Ì+MÇÂ-{<!qÎ 39-128 Journey, STR, 300cm, 1 Pk EA - 08714729789840 ÍÊ!(gO=nÆHIÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001391290 ÌM0Ç!G,zHÎ +M0013912902 Ì+MÇÂ-{="ÄÎ 39-129 Journey, ATip, 300cm, 1 Pk EA - 08714729789857 ÍÊ!(gO=nÆY{Î - - - - - - - ‐

ACCESSORIES M0014012160 ÌMÇÂ.!5\;Î +M0014012160Z Ì+MÇÂ.!5\ÈZ'Î 401216 COIL PUSHER-16 177 cm EA - 08714729158967 ÍÊ!(gO=/ycpÎ - - - - - - - ‐

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001434581 ÌM0Ç!KMq|Î +M0014345813 Ì+MÇÂ.BZ-RÎ 43-458 EASY CORE COAXIAL KIT 18G X 10CM 
(BX 5)

BOX 5 08714729120810 ÍÊ!(gO=,(*?Î M001434580 ÌM0Ç!KMpuÎ +M0014345802 Ì+MÇÂ.BZ"aÎ 43-458S EA 08714729739159 ÍÊ!(gO=i{[2Î

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001434591 ÌM0Ç!KM{[Î +M0014345914 Ì+MÇÂ.B[.aÎ 43-459 EASY CORE COAXIAL KIT 18G X 15CM 
(BX 5)

BOX 5 08714729120827 ÍÊ!(gO=,(;qÎ M001434590 ÌM0Ç!KMzTÎ +M0014345903 Ì+MÇÂ.B[#pÎ 43-459S EA 08714729739166 ÍÊ!(gO=i{bqÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001441601 ÌM0Ç!L0!tÎ +M001441601. Ì+M0Ç!L0!È.2Î 44-160 Needles, SEN-19 (BX/10) BOX 10 08714729035381 ÍÊ!(gO=#UqHÎ M001441600 ÌM0Ç!L0ÂmÎ +M001441600- Ì+M0Ç!L0ÂÈ-ÂÎ 44-160 EA 08714729739234 ÍÊ!(gO=i|B'Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001441631 ÌM0Ç!L0?xÎ +M001441631/ Ì+M0Ç!L0?È/^Î 44-163 Needles, SEN-18 (BX/10) BOX 10 08714729035398 ÍÊ!(gO=#UÆzÎ M001441630 ÌM0Ç!L0>qÎ +M001441630$ Ì+M0Ç!L0>È$OÎ 44-163S EA 08714729739241 ÍÊ!(gO=i|IfÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001441661 ÌM0Ç!L0]|Î +M0014416610 Ì+MÇÂ.Ib*5Î 44-166 Needles, EN-19 (BX/10) BOX 10 08714729035404 ÍÊ!(gO=#V$lÎ M001441660 ÌM0Ç!L0\uÎ +M001441660% Ì+M0Ç!L0\È%{Î 44-166S EA 08714729739258 ÍÊ!(gO=i|Z1Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001441690 ÌM0Ç!L0zyÎ +M0014416902 Ì+MÇÂ.Ie"qÎ 44-169S EN-18 (SGL) EA - 08714729739265 ÍÊ!(gO=i|apÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOGRAPHY M001441691 ÌM0Ç!L0{ÄÎ +M0014416913 Ì+MÇÂ.Ie-bÎ 44-169 Needles, EN-18 (BX/10) BOX 10 08714729035411 ÍÊ!(gO=#V+DÎ M001441690 ÌM0Ç!L0zyÎ +M0014416902 Ì+MÇÂ.Ie"qÎ 44-169S EA 08714729739265 ÍÊ!(gO=i|apÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001441741 ÌM0Ç!L1I]Î +M001441741% Ì+M0Ç!L1IÈ%QÎ 44-174 Needles, MPEN-18 (BX/10) BOX 10 08714729127994 ÍÊ!(gO=,o~0Î M001441740 ÌM0Ç!L1HVÎ +M001441740+ Ì+M0Ç!L1HÈ+ÉÎ 44-174 EA 08714729739289 ÍÊ!(gO=i|yzÎ
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ANGIOGRAPHY M001442001 ÌM0Ç!L4!%Î +M001442001W Ì+M0Ç!L4!ÈWLÎ 44-200 FLOWSWITCH (BOX 12) BOX 12 08714729115700 ÍÊ!(gO=+YÂ1Î M001442000 ÌM0Ç!L4ÂÉÎ +M001442000V Ì+M0Ç!L4ÂÈV:Î 44-200S EA 08714729739302 ÍÊ!(gO=i}"DÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001442011 ÌM0Ç!L4+kÎ +M001442011X Ì+M0Ç!L4+ÈX?Î 44-201 FLOWSWITCH (BOX 24) BOX 24 08714729049746 ÍÊ!(gO=$ÅNtÎ M001442010 ÌM0Ç!L4*dÎ +M001442010W Ì+M0Ç!L4*ÈW-Î 44-201S EA 08714729739319 ÍÊ!(gO=i}3vÎ

GUIDEWIRES M00146125B0 ÌMÇÂ.]9ÈB01Î +M00146125B07 Ì+MÇÂ.]9ÈB07YÎ 46-125B G/WIRE 025/150 ANGLED (SGL) EA - 08714729763871 ÍÊ!(gO=lFg@Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M00146125B1 ÌMÇÂ.]9ÈB1:Î +M00146125B18 Ì+MÇÂ.]9ÈB18nÎ 46-125B G/WIRE 025/150 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754992 ÍÊ!(gO=kQ|ÄÎ M00146125B0 ÌMÇÂ.]9ÈB01Î +M00146125B07 Ì+MÇÂ.]9ÈB07YÎ 46-125B EA 08714729763871 ÍÊ!(gO=lFg@Î

GUIDEWIRES M00146126B0 ÌMÇÂ.]:ÈB07Î +M00146126B08 Ì+MÇÂ.]:ÈB08kÎ 46-126B G/WIRE 025/150 STRAIGHT (SGL) EA - 08714729763888 ÍÊ!(gO=lFxrÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M00146126B1 ÌMÇÂ.]:ÈB1@Î +M00146126B19 Ì+MÇÂ.]:ÈB19ÄÎ 46-126B G/WIRE 025/150 STRAIGHT (BX5) BOX 5 08714729755005 ÍÊ!(gO=kR%JÎ M00146126B0 ÌMÇÂ.]:ÈB07Î +M00146126B08 Ì+MÇÂ.]:ÈB08kÎ 46-126B EA 08714729763888 ÍÊ!(gO=lFxrÎ

GUIDEWIRES M00146151B0 ÌMÇÂ.]SÈB0fÎ +M00146151B06 Ì+MÇÂ.]SÈB066Î 46-151B G/WIRE 035/150 ANGLED (SGL) EA - 08714729763895 ÍÊ!(gO=lFÃJÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M00146151B1 ÌMÇÂ.]SÈB1oÎ +M00146151B17 Ì+MÇÂ.]SÈB17KÎ 46-151B G/WIRE 035/150 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754695 ÍÊ!(gO=kNÃÇÎ M00146151B0 ÌMÇÂ.]SÈB0fÎ +M00146151B06 Ì+MÇÂ.]SÈB066Î 46-151B EA 08714729763895 ÍÊ!(gO=lFÃJÎ

GUIDEWIRES M00146152B0 ÌMÇÂ.]TÈB0lÎ +M00146152B07 Ì+MÇÂ.]TÈB07HÎ 46-152B G/WIRE 035/180 ANGLED (SGL) EA - 08714729763901 ÍÊ!(gO=lG!<Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M00146152B1 ÌMÇÂ.]TÈB1uÎ +M00146152B18 Ì+MÇÂ.]TÈB18]Î 46-152B G/WIRE 035/180 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754718 ÍÊ!(gO=kO2@Î M00146152B0 ÌMÇÂ.]TÈB0lÎ +M00146152B07 Ì+MÇÂ.]TÈB07HÎ 46-152B EA 08714729763901 ÍÊ!(gO=lG!<Î

GUIDEWIRES M00146154B0 ÌMÇÂ.]VÈB0xÎ +M00146154B09 Ì+MÇÂ.]VÈB09lÎ 46-154B G/WIRE 035/260 ANGLED (SGL) EA - 08714729763918 ÍÊ!(gO=lG2nÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M00146154B1 ÌMÇÂ.]VÈB1ÅÎ +M00146154B1A Ì+MÇÂ.]VÈB1AgÎ 46-154B G/WIRE 035/260 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754732 ÍÊ!(gO=kO@WÎ M00146154B0 ÌMÇÂ.]VÈB0xÎ +M00146154B09 Ì+MÇÂ.]VÈB09lÎ 46-154B EA 08714729763918 ÍÊ!(gO=lG2nÎ

GUIDEWIRES M00146155B0 ÌMÇÂ.]WÈB0~Î +M00146155B0A Ì+MÇÂ.]WÈB0AdÎ 46-155B G/WIRE 035/150 STRAIGHT (SGL) EA - 08714729763925 ÍÊ!(gO=lG9FÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M00146155B1 ÌMÇÂ.]WÈB1ÂÎ +M00146155B1B Ì+MÇÂ.]WÈB1ByÎ 46-155B G/WIRE 035/150 STRAIGHT (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754701 ÍÊ!(gO=kO!uÎ M00146155B0 ÌMÇÂ.]WÈB0~Î +M00146155B0A Ì+MÇÂ.]WÈB0AdÎ 46-155B EA 08714729763925 ÍÊ!(gO=lG9FÎ

GUIDEWIRES M00146156B0 ÌMÇÂ.]XÈB0ÈÎ +M00146156B0B Ì+MÇÂ.]XÈB0BvÎ 46-156B G/WIRE 035/180 STRAIGHT (SGL) EA - 08714729763932 ÍÊ!(gO=lG@ÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M00146156B1 ÌMÇÂ.]XÈB1&Î +M00146156B1C Ì+MÇÂ.]XÈB1C$Î 46-156B G/WIRE 035/180 STRAIGHT (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754725 ÍÊ!(gO=kO9ÃÎ M00146156B0 ÌMÇÂ.]XÈB0ÈÎ +M00146156B0B Ì+MÇÂ.]XÈB0BvÎ 46-156B EA 08714729763932 ÍÊ!(gO=lG@ÉÎ

GUIDEWIRES M00146159B0 ÌMÇÂ.][ÈB0/Î +M00146159B0E Ì+MÇÂ.][ÈB0EEÎ 46-159B G/WIRE 035/260 STRAIGHT (SGL) EA - 08714729763949 ÍÊ!(gO=lGQPÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M00146159B1 ÌMÇÂ.][ÈB18Î +M00146159B1F Ì+MÇÂ.][ÈB1FZÎ 46-159B G/WIRE 035/260 STRAIGHT (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754749 ÍÊ!(gO=kOQ"Î M00146159B0 ÌMÇÂ.][ÈB0/Î +M00146159B0E Ì+MÇÂ.][ÈB0EEÎ 46-159B EA 08714729763949 ÍÊ!(gO=lGQPÎ

GUIDEWIRES M00146161B0 ÌMÇÂ.]]ÈB0;Î +M00146161B07 Ì+MÇÂ.]]ÈB07ÂÎ 46-161B G/WIRE 038/150 ANGLED (SGL) EA - 08714729763956 ÍÊ!(gO=lGX(Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M00146161B1 ÌMÇÂ.]]ÈB1DÎ +M00146161B18 Ì+MÇÂ.]]ÈB185Î 46-161B G/WIRE 038/150 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754756 ÍÊ!(gO=kOXaÎ M00146161B0 ÌMÇÂ.]]ÈB0;Î +M00146161B07 Ì+MÇÂ.]]ÈB07ÂÎ 46-161B EA 08714729763956 ÍÊ!(gO=lGX(Î

GUIDEWIRES M00146162B1 ÌMÇÂ.]^ÈB1JÎ +M00146162B19 Ì+MÇÂ.]^ÈB19GÎ 46-162B G/WIRE 038/180 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754770 ÍÊ!(gO=kOfxÎ M00146162B0 ÌMÇÂ.]^ÈB0AÎ +M00146162B08 Ì+MÇÂ.]^ÈB082Î 46-162B EA 08714729763963 ÍÊ!(gO=lG_gÎ

GUIDEWIRES M00146164B1 ÌMÇÂ.]`ÈB1VÎ +M00146164B1B Ì+MÇÂ.]`ÈB1BQÎ 46-164B G/WIRE 038/260 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754794 ÍÊ!(gO=kO~ÆÎ M00146164B0 ÌMÇÂ.]`ÈB0MÎ +M00146164B0A Ì+MÇÂ.]`ÈB0A<Î 46-164B EA 08714729763970 ÍÊ!(gO=lGf?Î

GUIDEWIRES M00146165B1 ÌMÇÂ.]aÈB1\Î +M00146165B1C Ì+MÇÂ.]aÈB1CcÎ 46-165B G/WIRE 038/150 STRAIGHT (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754763 ÍÊ!(gO=kO_9Î M00146165B0 ÌMÇÂ.]aÈB0SÎ +M00146165B0B Ì+MÇÂ.]aÈB0BNÎ 46-165B EA 08714729763987 ÍÊ!(gO=lGwqÎ

GUIDEWIRES M00146166B1 ÌMÇÂ.]bÈB1bÎ +M00146166B1D Ì+MÇÂ.]bÈB1DuÎ 46-166B G/WIRE 038/180 STRAIGHT (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754787 ÍÊ!(gO=kOwCÎ M00146166B0 ÌMÇÂ.]bÈB0YÎ +M00146166B0C Ì+MÇÂ.]bÈB0C`Î 46-166B EA 08714729763994 ÍÊ!(gO=lG~IÎ

GUIDEWIRES M00146169B1 ÌMÇÂ.]eÈB1tÎ +M00146169B1G Ì+MÇÂ.]eÈB1GDÎ 46-169B G/WIRE 038/260 STRAIGHT (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754800 ÍÊ!(gO=kPÂtÎ M00146169B0 ÌMÇÂ.]eÈB0kÎ +M00146169B0F Ì+MÇÂ.]eÈB0F/Î 46-169B EA 08714729764007 ÍÊ!(gO=lH'zÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001461900 ÌM0Ç!N3Â"Î +M001461900+ Ì+M0Ç!N3ÂÈ+-Î 46-190 KATZEN INFUSION .035/3/145 EA - 08714729113553 ÍÊ!(gO=+CU)Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001461910 ÌM0Ç!N3*hÎ +M001461910% Ì+M0Ç!N3*È%AÎ 46-191 KATZEN 035/3/180 EA - 08714729325505 ÍÊ!(gO=@W%zÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001461920 ÌM0Ç!N34GÎ +M0014619200 Ì+MÇÂ.]|ÂEÎ 46-192 KATZEN INFUSION 035/6/145 EA - 08714729113577 ÍÊ!(gO=+Cm3Î - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001461930 ÌM0Ç!N3>&Î +M0014619301 Ì+MÇÂ.]}!TÎ 46-193 KATZEN 035/6/180 EA - 08714729325512 ÍÊ!(gO=@W,RÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001461940 ÌM0Ç!N3HlÎ +M0014619402 Ì+MÇÂ.]~"cÎ 46-194 KATZEN INFUSION 035/9/145 EA - 08714729113591 ÍÊ!(gO=+C{JÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001461950 ÌM0Ç!N3RKÎ +M0014619503 Ì+MÇÂ.]Ã#rÎ 46-195 KATZEN 035/9/180 EA - 08714729325529 ÍÊ!(gO=@W=ÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001461960 ÌM0Ç!N3\*Î +M0014619604 Ì+MÇÂ.]Ä$ÅÎ 46-196 KATZEN INFUSION 035/12/145 EA - 08714729113614 ÍÊ!(gO=+D.nÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001461970 ÌM0Ç!N3fpÎ +M0014619705 Ì+MÇÂ.]Å%)Î 46-197 KATZEN 035/12/180 EA - 08714729053095 ÍÊ!(gO=%>ÃÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001461981 ÌM0Ç!N3qVÎ +M0014619817 Ì+MÇÂ.]Æ1)Î 46-198 KATZEN CORE WIRE 145 (BX/3) BOX 3 08714729113638 ÍÊ!(gO=+DFxÎ M001461980 ÌM0Ç!N3pOÎ +M0014619806 Ì+MÇÂ.]Æ&8Î 46-198 EA 08714729740988 ÍÊ!(gO=j)xJÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001461991 ÌM0Ç!N3{5Î +M0014619918 Ì+MÇÂ.]Ç28Î 46-199 KATZEN CORE WIRE 180 (BX/3) BOX 3 08714729590231 ÍÊ!(gO=["?yÎ M001461990 ÌM0Ç!N3z.Î +M0014619907 Ì+MÇÂ.]Ç'GÎ 46-191 EA 08714729325536 ÍÊ!(gO=@WD\Î

GUIDEWIRES M00146231B1 ÌMÇÂ.^?ÈB1cÎ +M00146231B16 Ì+MÇÂ.^?ÈB16!Î 46-231B G/WIRE 018/150 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 5 08714729770268 ÍÊ!(gO=m"dAÎ M00146231B0 ÌMÇÂ.^?ÈB0ZÎ +M00146231B05 Ì+MÇÂ.^?ÈB05sÎ 46-231B EA 08714729765134 ÍÊ!(gO=lSB)Î

GUIDEWIRES M00146232B1 ÌMÇÂ.^@ÈB1iÎ +M00146232B17 Ì+MÇÂ.^@ÈB173Î 46-232B G/WIRE 018/180 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 5 08714729770282 ÍÊ!(gO=m"rXÎ M00146232B0 ÌMÇÂ.^@ÈB0`Î +M00146232B06 Ì+MÇÂ.^@ÈB06ÉÎ 46-232B EA 08714729765141 ÍÊ!(gO=lSIhÎ

GUIDEWIRES M00146235B1 ÌMÇÂ.^CÈB1{Î +M00146235B1A Ì+MÇÂ.^CÈB1AOÎ 46-235B G/WIRE 018/150 STRAIGHT (BX5) BOX 5 08714729770299 ÍÊ!(gO=m"Ç#Î M00146235B0 ÌMÇÂ.^CÈB0rÎ +M00146235B09 Ì+MÇÂ.^CÈB09TÎ 46-235B EA 08714729765158 ÍÊ!(gO=lSZ3Î

GUIDEWIRES M00146236B1 ÌMÇÂ.^DÈB1ÅÎ +M00146236B1B Ì+MÇÂ.^DÈB1BaÎ 46-236B G/WIRE 018/180 STRAIGHT (BX5) BOX 5 08714729770312 ÍÊ!(gO=m#,TÎ M00146236B0 ÌMÇÂ.^DÈB0xÎ +M00146236B0A Ì+MÇÂ.^DÈB0ALÎ 46-236B EA 08714729765165 ÍÊ!(gO=lSarÎ

GUIDEWIRES M00146240B1 ÌMÇÂ.^HÈB12Î +M00146240B16 Ì+MÇÂ.^HÈB16`Î 46-240B G/WIRE 025/180 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 5 08714729755012 ÍÊ!(gO=kR,"Î M00146240B0 ÌMÇÂ.^HÈB0)Î +M00146240B05 Ì+MÇÂ.^HÈB05KÎ 46-240B EA 08714729764014 ÍÊ!(gO=lH.RÎ

GUIDEWIRES M00146249B1 ÌMÇÂ.^QÈB1hÎ +M00146249B1F Ì+MÇÂ.^QÈB1FÅÎ 46-249B G/WIRE 025/180 STRAIGHT (BX5) BOX 5 08714729755029 ÍÊ!(gO=kR=TÎ M00146249B0 ÌMÇÂ.^QÈB0_Î +M00146249B0E Ì+MÇÂ.^QÈB0ElÎ 46-249B EA 08714729764021 ÍÊ!(gO=lH5*Î
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GTIN Bar Code
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(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC
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UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
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Consumable Unit 
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Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

GUIDEWIRES M00146254B1 ÌMÇÂ.^VÈB1ÊÎ +M00146254B1B Ì+MÇÂ.^VÈB1BxÎ 46-254B G/WIRE 025/260 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 5 08714729755036 ÍÊ!(gO=kRD,Î M00146254B0 ÌMÇÂ.^VÈB0}Î +M00146254B0A Ì+MÇÂ.^VÈB0AcÎ 46-254B EA 08714729764038 ÍÊ!(gO=lHF\Î

GUIDEWIRES M00146255B1 ÌMÇÂ.^WÈB1%Î +M00146255B1C Ì+MÇÂ.^WÈB1C#Î 46-255B G/WIRE 025/260 STRAIGHT (BX5) BOX 5 08714729755043 ÍÊ!(gO=kRKkÎ M00146255B0 ÌMÇÂ.^WÈB0ÇÎ +M00146255B0B Ì+MÇÂ.^WÈB0BuÎ 46-255B EA 08714729764045 ÍÊ!(gO=lHM4Î

GUIDEWIRES M001463001 ÌM0Ç!N>!kÎ +M001463001Z Ì+M0Ç!N>!ÈZUÎ 46-300 GSS/WIRE 035/80 ANG (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729325765 ÍÊ!(gO=@Ya<Î M001463000 ÌM0Ç!N>ÂdÎ +M001463000Y Ì+M0Ç!N>ÂÈYCÎ 46-300 EA 08714729741077 ÍÊ!(gO=j*mVÎ

GUIDEWIRES M00146300B1 ÌMÇÂ._ÂÈB1|Î +M00146300B13 Ì+MÇÂ._ÂÈB13bÎ 46-300B GSS/WIRE 035/80 ANG (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754817 ÍÊ!(gO=kP1?Î M00146300B0 ÌMÇÂ._ÂÈB0sÎ +M00146300B02 Ì+MÇÂ._ÂÈB02MÎ 46-300B EA 08714729761013 ÍÊ!(gO=l*-'Î

GUIDEWIRES M00146301B1 ÌMÇÂ._!ÈB1ÆÎ +M00146301B14 Ì+MÇÂ._!ÈB14tÎ 46-301B GSS/WIRE 038/80 ANG (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754886 ÍÊ!(gO=kPvBÎ M00146301B0 ÌMÇÂ._!ÈB0yÎ +M00146301B03 Ì+MÇÂ._!ÈB03_Î 46-301B EA 08714729764052 ÍÊ!(gO=lHTsÎ

GUIDEWIRES M00146305B0 ÌMÇÂ._%ÈB0*Î +M00146305B07 Ì+MÇÂ._%ÈB07@Î 46-305B GSS/WIRE 035/150 ANGLED (SGL) EA - 08714729764069 ÍÊ!(gO=lHe>Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M00146305B1 ÌMÇÂ._%ÈB13Î +M00146305B18 Ì+MÇÂ._%ÈB18UÎ 46-305B GSS/WIRE 035/150 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754824 ÍÊ!(gO=kP8~Î M00146305B0 ÌMÇÂ._%ÈB0*Î +M00146305B07 Ì+MÇÂ._%ÈB07@Î 46-305B EA 08714729764069 ÍÊ!(gO=lHe>Î

GUIDEWIRES M00146306B1 ÌMÇÂ._&ÈB19Î +M00146306B19 Ì+MÇÂ._&ÈB19gÎ 46-306B GSS/WIRE 035/150 STRT (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754831 ÍÊ!(gO=kP?VÎ M00146306B0 ÌMÇÂ._&ÈB00Î +M00146306B08 Ì+MÇÂ._&ÈB08RÎ 46-306B EA 08714729764076 ÍÊ!(gO=lHl}Î

GUIDEWIRES M00146308B0 ÌMÇÂ._(ÈB0<Î +M00146308B0A Ì+MÇÂ._(ÈB0A\Î 46-308B GSS/WIRE 035/180 ANGLED (SGL) EA - 08714729764083 ÍÊ!(gO=lHsUÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M00146308B1 ÌMÇÂ._(ÈB1EÎ +M00146308B1B Ì+MÇÂ._(ÈB1BqÎ 46-308B GSS/WIRE 035/180 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754848 ÍÊ!(gO=kPP!Î M00146308B0 ÌMÇÂ._(ÈB0<Î +M00146308B0A Ì+MÇÂ._(ÈB0A\Î 46-308B EA 08714729764083 ÍÊ!(gO=lHsUÎ

GUIDEWIRES M00146309B0 ÌMÇÂ._)ÈB0BÎ +M00146309B0B Ì+MÇÂ._)ÈB0BnÎ 46-309B GSS/WIRE 035/180 STRT (SGL) EA - 08714729764090 ÍÊ!(gO=lHz-Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M00146309B1 ÌMÇÂ._)ÈB1KÎ +M00146309B1C Ì+MÇÂ._)ÈB1CÇÎ 46-309B GSS/WIRE 035/180 STRT (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754855 ÍÊ!(gO=kPW`Î M00146309B0 ÌMÇÂ._)ÈB0BÎ +M00146309B0B Ì+MÇÂ._)ÈB0BnÎ 46-309B EA 08714729764090 ÍÊ!(gO=lHz-Î

GUIDEWIRES M00146311B1 ÌMÇÂ._+ÈB1WÎ +M00146311B15 Ì+MÇÂ._+ÈB15^Î 46-311B GSS/WIRE 038/150 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754893 ÍÊ!(gO=kP}ÅÎ M00146311B0 ÌMÇÂ._+ÈB0NÎ +M00146311B04 Ì+MÇÂ._+ÈB04IÎ 46-311B EA 08714729764106 ÍÊ!(gO=lI&yÎ

GUIDEWIRES M00146312B1 ÌMÇÂ._,ÈB1]Î +M00146312B16 Ì+MÇÂ._,ÈB16pÎ 46-312B GSS/WIRE 038/150 STRT (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754909 ÍÊ!(gO=kQ)fÎ M00146312B0 ÌMÇÂ._,ÈB0TÎ +M00146312B05 Ì+MÇÂ._,ÈB05[Î 46-312B EA 08714729764113 ÍÊ!(gO=lI-QÎ

GUIDEWIRES M00146314B1 ÌMÇÂ._.ÈB1iÎ +M00146314B18 Ì+MÇÂ._.ÈB18-Î 46-314B GSS/WIRE 038/180 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754916 ÍÊ!(gO=kQ0>Î M00146314B0 ÌMÇÂ._.ÈB0`Î +M00146314B07 Ì+MÇÂ._.ÈB07ÃÎ 46-314B EA 08714729764120 ÍÊ!(gO=lI4)Î

GUIDEWIRES M00146315B1 ÌMÇÂ._/ÈB1oÎ +M00146315B19 Ì+MÇÂ._/ÈB19?Î 46-315B GSS/WIRE 038/180 STRT (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754923 ÍÊ!(gO=kQ7}Î M00146315B0 ÌMÇÂ._/ÈB0fÎ +M00146315B08 Ì+MÇÂ._/ÈB08*Î 46-315B EA 08714729764137 ÍÊ!(gO=lIE[Î

GUIDEWIRES M00146316B0 ÌMÇÂ._0ÈB0lÎ +M00146316B09 Ì+MÇÂ._0ÈB09<Î 46-316B GSS/WIRE 035/260 ANGLED (SGL) EA - 08714729764144 ÍÊ!(gO=lIL3Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M00146316B1 ÌMÇÂ._0ÈB1uÎ +M00146316B1A Ì+MÇÂ._0ÈB1A7Î 46-316B GSS/WIRE 035/260 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754862 ÍÊ!(gO=kP^8Î M00146316B0 ÌMÇÂ._0ÈB0lÎ +M00146316B09 Ì+MÇÂ._0ÈB09<Î 46-316B EA 08714729764144 ÍÊ!(gO=lIL3Î

GUIDEWIRES M00146317B0 ÌMÇÂ._1ÈB0rÎ +M00146317B0A Ì+MÇÂ._1ÈB0A4Î 46-317B GSS/WIRE 035/260 STRT (SGL) EA - 08714729764151 ÍÊ!(gO=lISrÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M00146317B1 ÌMÇÂ._1ÈB1{Î +M00146317B1B Ì+MÇÂ._1ÈB1BIÎ 46-317B GSS/WIRE 035/260 STRT (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754879 ÍÊ!(gO=kPojÎ M00146317B0 ÌMÇÂ._1ÈB0rÎ +M00146317B0A Ì+MÇÂ._1ÈB0A4Î 46-317B EA 08714729764151 ÍÊ!(gO=lISrÎ

GUIDEWIRES M00146318B1 ÌMÇÂ._2ÈB1ÅÎ +M00146318B1C Ì+MÇÂ._2ÈB1C[Î 46-318B GSSLT/WIRE 035/150 ANG (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754954 ÍÊ!(gO=kQV_Î M00146318B0 ÌMÇÂ._2ÈB0xÎ +M00146318B0B Ì+MÇÂ._2ÈB0BFÎ 46-318B EA 08714729764168 ÍÊ!(gO=lId=Î

GUIDEWIRES M00146319B1 ÌMÇÂ._3ÈB1ÂÎ +M00146319B1D Ì+MÇÂ._3ÈB1DmÎ 46-319B GSSLT/WIRE 035/260 ANGLED (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754961 ÍÊ!(gO=kQ]7Î M00146319B0 ÌMÇÂ._3ÈB0~Î +M00146319B0C Ì+MÇÂ._3ÈB0CXÎ 46-319B EA 08714729764175 ÍÊ!(gO=lIk|Î

GUIDEWIRES M00146320B1 ÌMÇÂ._4ÈB1&Î +M00146320B15 Ì+MÇÂ._4ÈB156Î 46-320B GLTSS/WIRE 035/150 STRT (BX5) BOX 5 08714729761686 ÍÊ!(gO=l0v~Î M00146320B0 ÌMÇÂ._4ÈB0ÈÎ +M00146320B04 Ì+MÇÂ._4ÈB04!Î 46-320B EA 08714729761679 ÍÊ!(gO=l0o?Î

GUIDEWIRES M00146321B1 ÌMÇÂ._5ÈB1,Î +M00146321B16 Ì+MÇÂ._5ÈB16HÎ 46-321B GLTSS/WIRE 038/150 ANG (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754978 ÍÊ!(gO=kQniÎ M00146321B0 ÌMÇÂ._5ÈB0#Î +M00146321B05 Ì+MÇÂ._5ÈB053Î 46-321B EA 08714729764182 ÍÊ!(gO=lIrTÎ

GUIDEWIRES M00146322B1 ÌMÇÂ._6ÈB12Î +M00146322B17 Ì+MÇÂ._6ÈB17ZÎ 46-322B GLTSS/WIRE 038/150 STRT (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754985 ÍÊ!(gO=kQuAÎ M00146322B0 ÌMÇÂ._6ÈB0)Î +M00146322B06 Ì+MÇÂ._6ÈB06EÎ 46-322B EA 08714729764199 ÍÊ!(gO=lIÇÊÎ

GUIDEWIRES M00146325B1 ÌMÇÂ._9ÈB1DÎ +M00146325B1A Ì+MÇÂ._9ÈB1AvÎ 46-325B GLT/WIRE 035/150 ANG (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754930 ÍÊ!(gO=kQ>UÎ M00146325B0 ÌMÇÂ._9ÈB0;Î +M00146325B09 Ì+MÇÂ._9ÈB09{Î 46-325B EA 08714729764205 ÍÊ!(gO=lJ%xÎ

GUIDEWIRES M00146331B1 ÌMÇÂ._?ÈB1hÎ +M00146331B17 Ì+MÇÂ._?ÈB172Î 46-331B GLT/WIRE 038/150 ANG (BX5) BOX 5 08714729754947 ÍÊ!(gO=kQOÂÎ M00146331B0 ÌMÇÂ._?ÈB0_Î +M00146331B06 Ì+MÇÂ._?ÈB06ÈÎ 46-331B EA 08714729764212 ÍÊ!(gO=lJ,PÎ

GUIDEWIRES M00146350B0 ÌMÇÂ._RÈB0jÎ +M00146350B07 Ì+MÇÂ._RÈB07FÎ 46-350B G/WIRE 035/150 J-TIP (SGL) EA - 08714729764229 ÍÊ!(gO=lJ=ÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M00146350B1 ÌMÇÂ._RÈB1sÎ +M00146350B18 Ì+MÇÂ._RÈB18[Î 46-350B G/WIRE 035/150 J-TIP (BX5) BOX 5 08714729755050 ÍÊ!(gO=kRRCÎ M00146350B0 ÌMÇÂ._RÈB0jÎ +M00146350B07 Ì+MÇÂ._RÈB07FÎ 46-350B EA 08714729764229 ÍÊ!(gO=lJ=ÆÎ

GUIDEWIRES M00146355B1 ÌMÇÂ._WÈB1*Î +M00146355B1D Ì+MÇÂ._WÈB1D4Î 46-355B G/WIRE 038/150 J-TIP (BX5) BOX 5 08714729755067 ÍÊ!(gO=kRcuÎ M00146355B0 ÌMÇÂ._WÈB0!Î +M00146355B0C Ì+MÇÂ._WÈB0CÊÎ 46-355B EA 08714729764236 ÍÊ!(gO=lJDZÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001465000 ÌM0Ç!NRÂuÎ +M001465000- Ì+M0Ç!NRÂÈ-LÎ 46-500 AMPL SS JTIP 035/145/3MM (B/1) EA - 08714729295631 ÍÊ!(gO==X?"Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001465001 ÌM0Ç!NR!|Î +M001465001. Ì+M0Ç!NR!È.^Î 46-500 AMPL SS JTIP 035/145/3MM (B/5) BOX 5 08714729115847 ÍÊ!(gO=+ZODÎ M001465000 ÌM0Ç!NRÂuÎ +M001465000- Ì+M0Ç!NRÂÈ-LÎ 46-500 EA 08714729295631 ÍÊ!(gO==X?"Î

GUIDEWIRES M001465010 ÌM0Ç!NR*TÎ +M001465010. Ì+M0Ç!NR*È.?Î 46-501 AMPL SS JTIP 035/180/3MM (B/1) EA - 08714729295648 ÍÊ!(gO==XPTÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001465011 ÌM0Ç!NR+[Î +M001465011 Ì+M0Ç!NR+ÈÂ"Î 46-501 AMPL SS JTIP 035/180/3MM (B/5) BOX 5 08714729115854 ÍÊ!(gO=+ZVÇÎ M001465010 ÌM0Ç!NR*TÎ +M001465010. Ì+M0Ç!NR*È.?Î 46-501 EA 08714729295648 ÍÊ!(gO==XPTÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001465020 ÌM0Ç!NR43Î +M001465020 Ì+M0Ç!NR4ÈÂjÎ 46-502S AMPL SS JTIP 035/260/3MM (B/1) EA - 08714729741350 ÍÊ!(gO=j-RIÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001465021 ÌM0Ç!NR5:Î +M001465021$ Ì+M0Ç!NR5È$3Î 46-502 AMPL SS JTIP 035/260/3MM (B/5) BOX 5 08714729115861 ÍÊ!(gO=+Z][Î M001465020 ÌM0Ç!NR43Î +M001465020 Ì+M0Ç!NR4ÈÂjÎ 46-502S EA 08714729741350 ÍÊ!(gO=j-RIÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001465031 ÌM0Ç!NR?ÄÎ +M001465031/ Ì+M0Ç!NR?È/#Î 46-503 AMPL SS JTIP 038/145/3MM (B/5) BOX 5 08714729115915 ÍÊ!(gO=+[/aÎ M001465030 ÌM0Ç!NR>yÎ +M001465030$ Ì+M0Ç!NR>È${Î 46-503S EA 08714729741367 ÍÊ!(gO=j-c{Î

GUIDEWIRES M001465041 ÌM0Ç!NRI_Î +M001465041+ Ì+M0Ç!NRIÈ+KÎ 46-504 AMPL SS JTIP 038/180/3MM (B/5) BOX 5 08714729115922 ÍÊ!(gO=+[69Î M001465040 ÌM0Ç!NRHXÎ +M001465040/ Ì+M0Ç!NRHÈ/kÎ 46-504S EA 08714729741374 ÍÊ!(gO=j-jSÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001465090 ÌM0Ç!NRzÅÎ +M0014650902 Ì+MÇÂ.a)"+Î 46-509 AMPLATZ SS 035/260/1 (BX/1) EA - 08714729295655 ÍÊ!(gO==XW,Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001465091 ÌM0Ç!NR{!Î +M0014650913 Ì+MÇÂ.a)-ÇÎ 46-509 AMPLATZ SS 035/260/1 (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729115953 ÍÊ!(gO=+[UÆÎ M001465090 ÌM0Ç!NRzÅÎ +M0014650902 Ì+MÇÂ.a)"+Î 46-509 EA 08714729295655 ÍÊ!(gO==XW,Î

GUIDEWIRES M001465101 ÌM0Ç!NS!ÆÎ +M001465101 Ì+M0Ç!NS!ÈÂ@Î 46-510 AMPLATZ SS 038/260/1 (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729115960 ÍÊ!(gO=+[\ZÎ M001465100 ÌM0Ç!NSÂ{Î +M001465100. Ì+M0Ç!NSÂÈ.]Î 46-510 EA 08714729295662 ÍÊ!(gO==X^kÎ
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GUIDEWIRES M001465171 ÌM0Ç!NSgiÎ +M0014651712 Ì+MÇÂ.a1,LÎ 46-517 AMPLATZ S.S. GW/038/145 (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729115885 ÍÊ!(gO=+ZueÎ M001465170 ÌM0Ç!NSfbÎ +M0014651701 Ì+MÇÂ.a1![Î 46-517 EA 08714729295679 ÍÊ!(gO==Xo6Î

GUIDEWIRES M001465181 ÌM0Ç!NSqHÎ +M0014651813 Ì+MÇÂ.a2-[Î 46-518 AMPLATZ S.S. ST/038/145 (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729115939 ÍÊ!(gO=+[GkÎ M001465180 ÌM0Ç!NSpAÎ +M0014651802 Ì+MÇÂ.a2"jÎ 46-518 EA 08714729295686 ÍÊ!(gO==XvuÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001465191 ÌM0Ç!NS{'Î +M0014651914 Ì+MÇÂ.a3.jÎ 46-519 .I-PERF S/S XCH/038/180 (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729115892 ÍÊ!(gO=+Z|=Î M001465190 ÌM0Ç!NSzÂÎ +M0014651903 Ì+MÇÂ.a3#yÎ 46-519 EA 08714729295693 ÍÊ!(gO==X}MÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001465201 ÌM0Ç!NT!!Î +M001465201$ Ì+M0Ç!NT!È$oÎ 46-520 AMPLATZ S/S XCH/038/260 (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729115908 ÍÊ!(gO=+[("Î M001465200 ÌM0Ç!NTÂÅÎ +M001465200 Ì+M0Ç!NTÂÈÂ?Î 46-520 EA 08714729295709 ÍÊ!(gO==Y)2Î

GUIDEWIRES M001465230 ÌM0Ç!NT>ÉÎ +M001465230+ Ì+M0Ç!NT>È+hÎ 46-523 AMPLATZ S/S GW/035/145 (BX/1) EA - 08714729295716 ÍÊ!(gO==Y0qÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001465231 ÌM0Ç!NT?%Î +M001465231% Ì+M0Ç!NT?È%4Î 46-523 AMPLATZ S/S GW/035/145 (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729115809 ÍÊ!(gO=+Z)#Î M001465230 ÌM0Ç!NT>ÉÎ +M001465230+ Ì+M0Ç!NT>È+hÎ 46-523 EA 08714729295716 ÍÊ!(gO==Y0qÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001465240 ÌM0Ç!NTHdÎ +M001465240% Ì+M0Ç!NTHÈ%|Î 46-524 AMPLATZ S/S ST/035/145 (BX/1) EA - 08714729295723 ÍÊ!(gO==Y7IÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001465241 ÌM0Ç!NTIkÎ +M0014652410 Ì+MÇÂ.a8*mÎ 46-524 AMPLATZ S/S ST/035/145 (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729115946 ÍÊ!(gO=+[NCÎ M001465240 ÌM0Ç!NTHdÎ +M001465240% Ì+M0Ç!NTHÈ%|Î 46-524 EA 08714729295723 ÍÊ!(gO==Y7IÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001465250 ÌM0Ç!NTRCÎ +M0014652500 Ì+MÇÂ.a9Â$Î 46-525 HI-PERF S/S XCH/035/180 (BX/1) EA - 08714729295730 ÍÊ!(gO==Y>!Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001465251 ÌM0Ç!NTSJÎ +M0014652511 Ì+MÇÂ.a9+|Î 46-525 HI-PERF S/S XCH/035/180 (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729115823 ÍÊ!(gO=+Z7:Î M001465250 ÌM0Ç!NTRCÎ +M0014652500 Ì+MÇÂ.a9Â$Î 46-525 EA 08714729295730 ÍÊ!(gO==Y>!Î

GUIDEWIRES M001465260 ÌM0Ç!NT\"Î +M0014652601 Ì+MÇÂ.a:!3Î 46-526 AMPLATZ S/S XCH/035/260 (BX/1) EA - 08714729295747 ÍÊ!(gO==YOSÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001465261 ÌM0Ç!NT])Î +M0014652612 Ì+MÇÂ.a:,$Î 46-526 AMPLATZ S/S XCH/035/260 (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729115830 ÍÊ!(gO=+Z>yÎ M001465260 ÌM0Ç!NT\"Î +M0014652601 Ì+MÇÂ.a:!3Î 46-526 EA 08714729295747 ÍÊ!(gO==YOSÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001465501 ÌM0Ç!NW!3Î +M001465501% Ì+M0Ç!NW!È%'Î 46-550+ TORQUE VISE (BX/12) BOX 12 08714729035886 ÍÊ!(gO=#Zv6Î M001465500 ÌM0Ç!NWÂ,Î +M001465500+ Ì+M0Ç!NWÂÈ+[Î 46-550+S EA 08714729741404 ÍÊ!(gO=j.$OÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001465631 ÌM0Ç!NX?=Î +M0014656313 Ì+MÇÂ.a_-aÎ 46-563 AMPLATZ SS 75CM .035 (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729114604 ÍÊ!(gO=+N$dÎ M001465630 ÌM0Ç!NX>6Î +M0014656302 Ì+MÇÂ.a_"pÎ 46-563 EA 08714729295754 ÍÊ!(gO==YV+Î

GUIDEWIRES M001465641 ÌM0Ç!NXIÇÎ +M0014656414 Ì+MÇÂ.a`.pÎ 46-564 AMPLATZ SS 75CM .038 (BX/5) BOX 5 08714729115878 ÍÊ!(gO=+Zn&Î M001465640 ÌM0Ç!NXH|Î +M0014656403 Ì+MÇÂ.a`#ÃÎ 46-564 EA 08714729295761 ÍÊ!(gO==Y]jÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001465911 ÌM0Ç!N[+*Î +M0014659114 Ì+MÇÂ.a{._Î 46-591 MAGICTQ GW/035/180 (BX/3) BOX 3 08714729114611 ÍÊ!(gO=+N+<Î M001465910 ÌM0Ç!N[*#Î +M0014659103 Ì+MÇÂ.a{#nÎ 46-591S EA 08714729741411 ÍÊ!(gO=j.+'Î

GUIDEWIRES M001465920 ÌM0Ç!N[4iÎ +M0014659204 Ì+MÇÂ.a|$}Î 46-592S MAGICTQ GW/035/260 (BX/1) EA - 08714729741428 ÍÊ!(gO=j.<YÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001465921 ÌM0Ç!N[5pÎ +M0014659215 Ì+MÇÂ.a|/nÎ 46-592 MAGICTQ GW/035/260 (BX/3) BOX 3 08714729114628 ÍÊ!(gO=+N<nÎ M001465920 ÌM0Ç!N[4iÎ +M0014659204 Ì+MÇÂ.a|$}Î 46-592S EA 08714729741428 ÍÊ!(gO=j.<YÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001466000 ÌM0Ç!N\ÂJÎ +M001466000. Ì+M0Ç!N\ÂÈ.5Î 46-600 PLATINUM PLUS GW 018/145 EA - 08714729035947 ÍÊ!(gO=#[O{Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001466010 ÌM0Ç!N\*)Î +M001466010 Ì+M0Ç!N\*ÈÂ`Î 46-601 PLATINUM PLUS GW 018/180 EA - 08714729035954 ÍÊ!(gO=#[VSÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001466020 ÌM0Ç!N\4oÎ +M001466020$ Ì+M0Ç!N\4È$qÎ 46-602 PLATINUM PLUS GW 018/260 EA - 08714729035961 ÍÊ!(gO=#[]+Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001466040 ÌM0Ç!N\H-Î +M001466040+ Ì+M0Ç!N\HÈ+"Î 46-604 PLATINUM PLUS-3 018/180 EA - 08714729114567 ÍÊ!(gO=+Mc)Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001466050 ÌM0Ç!N\RsÎ +M001466050% Ì+M0Ç!N\RÈ%6Î 46-605 PLATINUM PLUS-3 018/260 EA - 08714729114574 ÍÊ!(gO=+MjhÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001466100 ÌM0Ç!N]ÂPÎ +M001466100 Ì+M0Ç!N]ÂÈÂ~Î 46-610 PLATINUM PLUS-3 025/180 EA - 08714729114581 ÍÊ!(gO=+Mq@Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001466110 ÌM0Ç!N]*/Î +M001466110$ Ì+M0Ç!N]*È$(Î 46-611 PLATINUM PLUS-3 025/260 EA - 08714729114598 ÍÊ!(gO=+MÆrÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001466531 ÌM0Ç!Na?sÎ +M0014665313 Ì+MÇÂ.bU-!Î 46-653 Multi Torque Vise .010-.038 Box 5 BOX 5 08714729847922 ÍÊ!(gO=to6nÎ M001466530 ÌM0Ç!Na>lÎ +M0014665302 Ì+MÇÂ.bU"0Î 46-653 EA 08714729741572 ÍÊ!(gO=j/hQÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001467120 ÌM0Ç!Ng4JÎ +M001467120+ Ì+M0Ç!Ng4È+6Î 46-712 PLAT PLUS GLIDEX 014/300/SST EA - 08714729486886 ÍÊ!(gO=Pdv%Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001467300 ÌM0Ç!NiÂ1Î +M001467300+ Ì+M0Ç!NiÂÈ+rÎ 46-730 PPG/ST/.018/60CM EA - 08714729326199 ÍÊ!(gO=@]ÇYÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001467310 ÌM0Ç!Ni*wÎ +M001467310% Ì+M0Ç!Ni*È%ÊÎ 46-731 PPG/ST/018/180CM EA - 08714729326205 ÍÊ!(gO=@^%KÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001467320 ÌM0Ç!Ni4VÎ +M0014673200 Ì+MÇÂ.c@ÂaÎ 46-732 PPG/ST/.018/260CM EA - 08714729326212 ÍÊ!(gO=@^,#Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001467400 ÌM0Ç!NjÂ7Î +M001467400% Ì+M0Ç!NjÂÈ%=Î 46-740 PPG/ST/.014/180CM EA - 08714729005049 ÍÊ!(gO=ÂRQ0Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001468010 ÌM0Ç!Np*:Î +M001468010/ Ì+M0Ç!Np*È/MÎ 46-801 TRANSEND/.014/190CM EA - 08714729326243 ÍÊ!(gO=@^KlÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001468100 ÌM0Ç!NqÂaÎ +M001468100/ Ì+M0Ç!NqÂÈ/kÎ 46-810 MODEL-TRANSEND 135CM EA - 08714729326274 ÍÊ!(gO=@^jNÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001468110 ÌM0Ç!Nq*@Î +M001468110+ Ì+M0Ç!Nq*È+,Î 46-811 MODEL-TRANSEND 165CM EA - 08714729326281 ÍÊ!(gO=@^q&Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001468120 ÌM0Ç!Nq4ÊÎ +M001468120% Ì+M0Ç!Nq4È%@Î 46-812 MODEL-TRANSEND 18 135CM EA - 08714729326298 ÍÊ!(gO=@^ÆXÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001468130 ÌM0Ç!Nq>eÎ +M0014681300 Ì+MÇÂ.d-ÂIÎ 46-813 MODEL-TRANSEND 18 165CM EA - 08714729326304 ÍÊ!(gO=@_$JÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001468480 ÌM0Ç!Ntp9Î +M0014684808 Ì+MÇÂ.dP(IÎ 46-848 V-18, 110cm, 8cm POLY TIP EA - 08714729715566 ÍÊ!(gO=gWbxÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001468500 ÌM0Ç!NuÂyÎ +M0014685001 Ì+MÇÂ.dR!ÊÎ 46-850 V-18, 150cm, 8cm POLY TIP EA - 08714729070184 ÍÊ!(gO='!t{Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001468520 ÌM0Ç!Nu47Î +M0014685203 Ì+MÇÂ.dT#=Î 46-852 V-18, 200cm, 8cm POLY TIP EA - 08714729070191 ÍÊ!(gO='!{SÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001468540 ÌM0Ç!NuH\Î +M0014685405 Ì+MÇÂ.dV%[Î 46-854 V-18, 300cm, 8cm POLY TIP EA - 08714729070207 ÍÊ!(gO='"'8Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001468560 ÌM0Ç!Nu\ÅÎ +M0014685607 Ì+MÇÂ.dX'yÎ 46-856 V-18, 150cm, 12cm POLY TIP EA - 08714729070214 ÍÊ!(gO='".wÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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GUIDEWIRES M001468580 ÌM0Ç!Nup?Î +M0014685809 Ì+MÇÂ.dZ)0Î 46-858 V-18, 200cm, 12cm, POLY TIP EA - 08714729070221 ÍÊ!(gO='"5OÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001468600 ÌM0Ç!NvÂÃÎ +M0014686002 Ì+MÇÂ.d\"mÎ 46-860 V-18, 300cm, 12cm POLY TIP EA - 08714729070238 ÍÊ!(gO='"FÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ANGIOGRAPHY M001481491 ÌM0Ç!P.{!Î +M0014814915 Ì+MÇÂ.qQ/oÎ 48-149 Dilator Meditech TD/4/0.035 (BX/10) BOX 10 08714729115625 ÍÊ!(gO=+X9<Î M001481490 ÌM0Ç!P.zÅÎ +M0014814904 Ì+MÇÂ.qQ$~Î 48-149 EA 08714729742913 ÍÊ!(gO=j=-JÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001481511 ÌM0Ç!P/+aÎ +M001481511+ Ì+M0Ç!P/+È+uÎ 48-151 Dilator Meditech, TD/5/0.035 (BX/10) BOX 10 08714729115632 ÍÊ!(gO=+X@{Î M001481510 ÌM0Ç!P/*ZÎ +M001481510/ Ì+M0Ç!P/*È/.Î 48-151 EA 08714729375555 ÍÊ!(gO=EWW\Î

ANGIOGRAPHY M001481521 ÌM0Ç!P/5@Î +M001481521% Ì+M0Ç!P/5È%"Î 48-152 Dilator Meditech, TD/6/0.038 (BX/10) BOX 10 08714729115649 ÍÊ!(gO=+XQFÎ M001481520 ÌM0Ç!P/49Î +M001481520+ Ì+M0Ç!P/4È+VÎ 48-152 EA 08714729295822 ÍÊ!(gO==Z6HÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001481531 ÌM0Ç!P/?ÊÎ +M0014815310 Ì+MÇÂ.qU*cÎ 48-153 Dilator Meditech, TD/7/0.038 (BX/10) BOX 10 08714729115656 ÍÊ!(gO=+XXÉÎ M001481530 ÌM0Ç!P/>ÃÎ +M001481530% Ì+M0Ç!P/>È%jÎ 48-153 EA 08714729295839 ÍÊ!(gO==ZGzÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001481541 ÌM0Ç!P/IeÎ +M0014815411 Ì+MÇÂ.qV+rÎ 48-154 TD/8/38 (BX/10) BOX 10 08714729115663 ÍÊ!(gO=+X_]Î M001481540 ÌM0Ç!P/H^Î +M0014815400 Ì+MÇÂ.qVÂÅÎ 48-154 EA 08714729295846 ÍÊ!(gO==ZNRÎ

ANGIOGRAPHY M001481551 ÌM0Ç!P/SDÎ +M0014815512 Ì+MÇÂ.qW,ÅÎ 48-155 Dilator Meditech, TD/5/0.038 (BX/10) BOX 10 08714729195061 ÍÊ!(gO=3R]SÎ M001481550 ÌM0Ç!P/R=Î +M0014815501 Ì+MÇÂ.qW!)Î 48-155 EA 08714729295853 ÍÊ!(gO==ZU*Î

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001482501 ÌM0Ç!P9!WÎ +M001482501+ Ì+M0Ç!P9!È+kÎ 48-250 TD/10/38 (BX/10) BOX 10 08714729115670 ÍÊ!(gO=+Xf5Î M001482500 ÌM0Ç!P9ÂPÎ +M001482500/ Ì+M0Ç!P9ÂÈ/$Î 48-250S EA 08714729295860 ÍÊ!(gO==Z\iÎ

NON-VASCULAR INTERVE M001482521 ÌM0Ç!P95|Î +M0014825210 Ì+MÇÂ.rT*bÎ 48-252 TD/14/38 (BX/10) BOX 10 08714729115694 ÍÊ!(gO=+X~?Î M001482520 ÌM0Ç!P94uÎ +M001482520% Ì+M0Ç!P94È%`Î 48-252S EA 08714729295884 ÍÊ!(gO==ZtsÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491001 ÌM0Ç!Q*!iÎ +M001491001- Ì+M0Ç!Q*!È-ÇÎ 49-100 STAR/SFC/025/150/STR/PTFE/3/10 BOX 10 BOX 10 08714729326458 ÍÊ!(gO=@`Z5Î M001491000 ÌM0Ç!Q*ÂbÎ +M001491000Z Ì+M0Ç!Q*ÂÈZ:Î 49-100 EA 08714729742951 ÍÊ!(gO=j=SkÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491010 ÌM0Ç!Q**AÎ +M001491010- Ì+M0Ç!Q**È-dÎ 49-101S STAR/SFC/035/150/STR/PTFE/3/10 (SGL) EA - 08714729742968 ÍÊ!(gO=j=d6Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001491011 ÌM0Ç!Q*+HÎ +M001491011. Ì+M0Ç!Q*+È.vÎ 49-101 STAR/SFC/035/150/STR/PTFE/4/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729201281 ÍÊ!(gO=4,qEÎ M001491010 ÌM0Ç!Q**AÎ +M001491010- Ì+M0Ç!Q**È-dÎ 49-101S EA 08714729742968 ÍÊ!(gO=j=d6Î

GUIDEWIRES M001491021 ÌM0Ç!Q*5'Î +M001491021 Ì+M0Ç!Q*5ÈÂ:Î 49-102 STAR/SFC/038/150/STR/PTFE/4/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729326465 ÍÊ!(gO=@`atÎ M001491020 ÌM0Ç!Q*4ÂÎ +M001491020. Ì+M0Ç!Q*4È.WÎ 49-102 EA 08714729742975 ÍÊ!(gO=j=kuÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491030 ÌM0Ç!Q*>fÎ +M001491030 Ì+M0Ç!Q*>ÈÂÆÎ 49-103S STAR/SFC/035/260/STR/PTFE/3/5 (SGL) EA - 08714729742982 ÍÊ!(gO=j=rMÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001491031 ÌM0Ç!Q*?mÎ +M001491031$ Ì+M0Ç!Q*?È$KÎ 49-103 STAR/SFC/035/260/STR/PTFE/4/5 BOX5 BOX 5 08714729326472 ÍÊ!(gO=@`hLÎ M001491030 ÌM0Ç!Q*>fÎ +M001491030 Ì+M0Ç!Q*>ÈÂÆÎ 49-103S EA 08714729742982 ÍÊ!(gO=j=rMÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491101 ÌM0Ç!Q+!oÎ +M001491101. Ì+M0Ç!Q+!È.-Î 49-110 STAR/SMC/035/150/STR/PTFE/0/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729201298 ÍÊ!(gO=4,ÆwÎ M001491100 ÌM0Ç!Q+ÂhÎ +M001491100- Ì+M0Ç!Q+ÂÈ-ÆÎ 49-110S EA 08714729742999 ÍÊ!(gO=j=ÇÃÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491111 ÌM0Ç!Q++NÎ +M001491111 Ì+M0Ç!Q++ÈÂXÎ 49-111 STAR/SMC/038/150/STR/PTFE/0/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729326489 ÍÊ!(gO=@`y~Î M001491110 ÌM0Ç!Q+*GÎ +M001491110. Ì+M0Ç!Q+*È.uÎ 49-111 EA 08714729743002 ÍÊ!(gO=j>"VÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491151 ÌM0Ç!Q+S1Î +M001491151% Ì+M0Ç!Q+SÈ%.Î 49-115 STAR/JFC/035/150/1.5J/PTFE/4/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729326496 ÍÊ!(gO=@`ÄVÎ M001491150 ÌM0Ç!Q+R*Î +M001491150+ Ì+M0Ç!Q+RÈ+bÎ 49-115S EA 08714729743019 ÍÊ!(gO=j>3!Î

GUIDEWIRES M001491161 ÌM0Ç!Q+]wÎ +M0014911610 Ì+MÇÂ.{0*jÎ 49-116 STAR/JFC/025/150/3J/PTFE/3/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729326502 ÍÊ!(gO=@a"HÎ M001491160 ÌM0Ç!Q+\pÎ +M001491160% Ì+M0Ç!Q+\È%vÎ 49-116 EA 08714729743026 ÍÊ!(gO=j>:`Î

GUIDEWIRES M001491171 ÌM0Ç!Q+gVÎ +M0014911711 Ì+MÇÂ.{1+yÎ 49-117 STAR/JFC/035/125/3J/PTFE/10/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729326519 ÍÊ!(gO=@a3zÎ M001491170 ÌM0Ç!Q+fOÎ +M0014911700 Ì+MÇÂ.{1Â!Î 49-117 EA 08714729743033 ÍÊ!(gO=j>A8Î

GUIDEWIRES M001491180 ÌM0Ç!Q+p.Î +M0014911801 Ì+MÇÂ.{2!0Î 49-118S STAR/JFC/035/150/3J/PTFE/3/10 (SGL) EA - 08714729743040 ÍÊ!(gO=j>HwÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001491181 ÌM0Ç!Q+q5Î +M0014911812 Ì+MÇÂ.{2,!Î 49-118 STAR/JFC/035/150/3J/PTFE/10/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729201304 ÍÊ!(gO=4-$iÎ M001491180 ÌM0Ç!Q+p.Î +M0014911801 Ì+MÇÂ.{2!0Î 49-118S EA 08714729743040 ÍÊ!(gO=j>HwÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491191 ÌM0Ç!Q+{{Î +M0014911913 Ì+MÇÂ.{3-0Î 49-119 STAR/JFC/038/150/3J/PTFE/11/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729326526 ÍÊ!(gO=@a:RÎ M001491190 ÌM0Ç!Q+ztÎ +M0014911902 Ì+MÇÂ.{3"?Î 49-119S EA 08714729743057 ÍÊ!(gO=j>YBÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491201 ÌM0Ç!Q,!uÎ +M001491201 Ì+M0Ç!Q,!ÈÂvÎ 49-120 STAR/JFC/035/180/3J/PTFE/10/5 BOX5 BOX 5 08714729326533 ÍÊ!(gO=@aA*Î M001491200 ÌM0Ç!Q,ÂnÎ +M001491200. Ì+M0Ç!Q,ÂÈ.,Î 49-120 EA 08714729743064 ÍÊ!(gO=j>`ÅÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491210 ÌM0Ç!Q,*MÎ +M001491210 Ì+M0Ç!Q,*ÈÂWÎ 49-121S STAR/JFC/035/260/3J/PTFE/3/5 (SGL) EA - 08714729743071 ÍÊ!(gO=j>gYÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001491211 ÌM0Ç!Q,+TÎ +M001491211$ Ì+M0Ç!Q,+È$ÂÎ 49-121 STAR/JFC/035/260/3J/PTFE/10/5 BOX5 BOX 5 08714729326540 ÍÊ!(gO=@aHiÎ M001491210 ÌM0Ç!Q,*MÎ +M001491210 Ì+M0Ç!Q,*ÈÂWÎ 49-121S EA 08714729743071 ÍÊ!(gO=j>gYÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491221 ÌM0Ç!Q,53Î +M001491221/ Ì+M0Ç!Q,5È/wÎ 49-122 STAR/JFC/035/150/15J/PTFE/8/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729326557 ÍÊ!(gO=@aY4Î M001491220 ÌM0Ç!Q,4,Î +M001491220$ Ì+M0Ç!Q,4È$hÎ 49-122 EA 08714729743088 ÍÊ!(gO=j>x$Î

GUIDEWIRES M001491231 ÌM0Ç!Q,?yÎ +M001491231+ Ì+M0Ç!Q,?È+8Î 49-123 STAR/JFC/038/150/15J/PTFE/8/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729326564 ÍÊ!(gO=@a`sÎ M001491230 ÌM0Ç!Q,>rÎ +M001491230/ Ì+M0Ç!Q,>È/XÎ 49-123 EA 08714729743095 ÍÊ!(gO=j>ÃcÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491301 ÌM0Ç!Q-!{Î +M001491301$ Ì+M0Ç!Q-!È$>Î 49-130 STAR/JMC/035/150/1.5J/PTFE/0/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729326571 ÍÊ!(gO=@agKÎ M001491300 ÌM0Ç!Q-ÂtÎ +M001491300 Ì+M0Ç!Q-ÂÈÂuÎ 49-130 EA 08714729743101 ÍÊ!(gO=j?!UÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491311 ÌM0Ç!Q-+ZÎ +M001491311/ Ì+M0Ç!Q-+È/.Î 49-131 STAR/JMC/035/125/3J/PTFE/0/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729326588 ÍÊ!(gO=@ax}Î M001491310 ÌM0Ç!Q-*SÎ +M001491310$ Ì+M0Ç!Q-*È$ÊÎ 49-131 EA 08714729743118 ÍÊ!(gO=j?2ÂÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491321 ÌM0Ç!Q-59Î +M001491321+ Ì+M0Ç!Q-5È+VÎ 49-132 STAR/JMC/035/150/3J/PTFE/0/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729201311 ÍÊ!(gO=4-+AÎ M001491320 ÌM0Ç!Q-42Î +M001491320/ Ì+M0Ç!Q-4È/vÎ 49-132 EA 08714729743125 ÍÊ!(gO=j?9_Î

GUIDEWIRES M001491331 ÌM0Ç!Q-?ÃÎ +M001491331% Ì+M0Ç!Q-?È%jÎ 49-133 STAR/JMC/038/150/3J/PTFE/0/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729326595 ÍÊ!(gO=@aÃUÎ M001491330 ÌM0Ç!Q->xÎ +M001491330+ Ì+M0Ç!Q->È+7Î 49-133 EA 08714729743132 ÍÊ!(gO=j?@7Î

GUIDEWIRES M001491341 ÌM0Ç!Q-I^Î +M0014913410 Ì+MÇÂ.{B*ÅÎ 49-134 STAR/JMC/035/260/3J/PTFE/0/5 BOX5 BOX 5 08714729326601 ÍÊ!(gO=@b!GÎ M001491340 ÌM0Ç!Q-HWÎ +M001491340% Ì+M0Ç!Q-HÈ%KÎ 49-134 EA 08714729743149 ÍÊ!(gO=j?QiÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491351 ÌM0Ç!Q-S=Î +M0014913511 Ì+MÇÂ.{C+)Î 49-135 STAR/JMC/035/150/6J/PTFE/0/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729172031 ÍÊ!(gO=14?JÎ M001491350 ÌM0Ç!Q-R6Î +M0014913500 Ì+MÇÂ.{CÂ8Î 49-135 EA 08714729743156 ÍÊ!(gO=j?XAÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491361 ÌM0Ç!Q-]ÇÎ +M0014913612 Ì+MÇÂ.{D,8Î 49-136 STAR/JMC/038/150/6J/PTFE/0/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729326618 ÍÊ!(gO=@b2yÎ M001491360 ÌM0Ç!Q-\|Î +M0014913601 Ì+MÇÂ.{D!GÎ 49-136 EA 08714729743163 ÍÊ!(gO=j?_ÄÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491371 ÌM0Ç!Q-gbÎ +M0014913713 Ì+MÇÂ.{E-GÎ 49-137 STAR/JMC/035/150/15J/PTFE/0/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729326625 ÍÊ!(gO=@b9QÎ M001491370 ÌM0Ç!Q-f[Î +M0014913702 Ì+MÇÂ.{E"VÎ 49-137 EA 08714729743170 ÍÊ!(gO=j?fXÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491381 ÌM0Ç!Q-qAÎ +M0014913814 Ì+MÇÂ.{F.VÎ 49-138 STAR/JMC/035/150/3J/PTFE/12/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729326632 ÍÊ!(gO=@b@)Î M001491380 ÌM0Ç!Q-p:Î +M0014913803 Ì+MÇÂ.{F#eÎ 49-138 EA 08714729743187 ÍÊ!(gO=j?w#Î

GUIDEWIRES M001491391 ÌM0Ç!Q-{ÂÎ +M0014913915 Ì+MÇÂ.{G/eÎ 49-139 STAR/JMC/038/150/3J/PTFE/12/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729326649 ÍÊ!(gO=@bQ[Î M001491390 ÌM0Ç!Q-zÄÎ +M0014913904 Ì+MÇÂ.{G$tÎ 49-139 EA 08714729743194 ÍÊ!(gO=j?~bÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491451 ÌM0Ç!Q.SCÎ +M0014914512 Ì+MÇÂ.{M,wÎ 49-145 STAR/BEN/035/150/STR/PTFE/15/10 
BOX10

BOX 10 08714729201328 ÍÊ!(gO=4-<sÎ M001491450 ÌM0Ç!Q.R<Î +M0014914501 Ì+MÇÂ.{M!ÊÎ 49-145 EA 08714729743200 ÍÊ!(gO=j@ÂTÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491461 ÌM0Ç!Q.]"Î +M0014914613 Ì+MÇÂ.{N-ÊÎ 49-146 STAR/BEN/038/150/STR/PTFE/15/10 
BOX10

BOX 10 08714729326656 ÍÊ!(gO=@bX3Î M001491460 ÌM0Ç!Q.\ÆÎ +M0014914602 Ì+MÇÂ.{N".Î 49-146S EA 08714729743217 ÍÊ!(gO=j@1ÊÎ
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Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

GUIDEWIRES M001491471 ÌM0Ç!Q.ghÎ +M0014914714 Ì+MÇÂ.{O..Î 49-147 STAR/BEN/035/180/STR/PTFE/15/5 BOX5 BOX 5 08714729326663 ÍÊ!(gO=@b_rÎ M001491470 ÌM0Ç!Q.faÎ +M0014914703 Ì+MÇÂ.{O#=Î 49-147S EA 08714729743224 ÍÊ!(gO=j@8^Î

GUIDEWIRES M001491481 ÌM0Ç!Q.qGÎ +M0014914815 Ì+MÇÂ.{P/=Î 49-148 STAR/BEN/035/260/STR/PTFE/15/5 BOX5 BOX 5 08714729326670 ÍÊ!(gO=@bfJÎ M001491480 ÌM0Ç!Q.p@Î +M0014914804 Ì+MÇÂ.{P$LÎ 49-148 EA 08714729743231 ÍÊ!(gO=j@?6Î

GUIDEWIRES M001491501 ÌM0Ç!Q/!ÂÎ +M001491501+ Ì+M0Ç!Q/!È++Î 49-150 STAR/NEW/035/150/STR/PTFE/10/10 
BOX10

BOX 10 08714729326687 ÍÊ!(gO=@bw|Î M001491500 ÌM0Ç!Q/ÂÄÎ +M001491500/ Ì+M0Ç!Q/ÂÈ/KÎ 49-150 EA 08714729743248 ÍÊ!(gO=j@PhÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491511 ÌM0Ç!Q/+fÎ +M001491511% Ì+M0Ç!Q/+È%?Î 49-151 STAR/NEW/035/150/STR/PTFE/15/10 
BOX10

BOX 10 08714729326694 ÍÊ!(gO=@b~TÎ M001491510 ÌM0Ç!Q/*_Î +M001491510+ Ì+M0Ç!Q/*È+sÎ 49-151 EA 08714729743255 ÍÊ!(gO=j@W@Î

GUIDEWIRES M001491521 ÌM0Ç!Q/5EÎ +M0014915210 Ì+MÇÂ.{T*1Î 49-152 STAR/NEW/035/150/3J/PTFE/15/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729326700 ÍÊ!(gO=@cÂFÎ M001491520 ÌM0Ç!Q/4>Î +M001491520% Ì+M0Ç!Q/4È%ÂÎ 49-152 EA 08714729743262 ÍÊ!(gO=j@^ÃÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491531 ÌM0Ç!Q/?$Î +M0014915311 Ì+MÇÂ.{U+@Î 49-153 STAR/NEW/035/150/15J/PTFE/15/10 
BOX10

BOX 10 08714729326717 ÍÊ!(gO=@c1xÎ M001491530 ÌM0Ç!Q/>ÈÎ +M0014915300 Ì+MÇÂ.{UÂOÎ 49-153 EA 08714729743279 ÍÊ!(gO=j@oJÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491551 ÌM0Ç!Q/SIÎ +M0014915513 Ì+MÇÂ.{W-^Î 49-155 STAR/ROS/035/150/1.5J/PTFE/4/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729326724 ÍÊ!(gO=@c8PÎ M001491550 ÌM0Ç!Q/RBÎ +M0014915502 Ì+MÇÂ.{W"mÎ 49-155 EA 08714729743286 ÍÊ!(gO=j@v"Î

GUIDEWIRES M001491561 ÌM0Ç!Q/](Î +M0014915614 Ì+MÇÂ.{X.mÎ 49-156 STAR/ROS/035/180/1.5J/PTFE/4/5 BOX5 BOX 5 08714729326731 ÍÊ!(gO=@c?(Î M001491560 ÌM0Ç!Q/\!Î +M0014915603 Ì+MÇÂ.{X#|Î 49-156 EA 08714729743293 ÍÊ!(gO=j@}aÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491571 ÌM0Ç!Q/gnÎ +M0014915715 Ì+MÇÂ.{Y/|Î 49-157 STAR/ROS/035/260/1.5J/PTFE/4/5 BOX5 BOX 5 08714729326748 ÍÊ!(gO=@cPZÎ M001491570 ÌM0Ç!Q/fgÎ +M0014915704 Ì+MÇÂ.{Y$$Î 49-157 EA 08714729743309 ÍÊ!(gO=jA)FÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491601 ÌM0Ç!Q0!&Î +M001491601% Ì+M0Ç!Q0!È%]Î 49-160 STAR/SFC/035/150/STR/PTFE-HEP/4/10 
BOX10

BOX 10 08714729326755 ÍÊ!(gO=@cW2Î M001491600 ÌM0Ç!Q0ÂÊÎ +M001491600+ Ì+M0Ç!Q0ÂÈ+*Î 49-160 EA 08714729743316 ÍÊ!(gO=jA0ÉÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491611 ÌM0Ç!Q0+lÎ +M0014916110 Ì+MÇÂ.{]*pÎ 49-161 STAR/SFC/035/260/STR/PTFE-HEP/4/5 
BOX5

BOX 5 08714729326762 ÍÊ!(gO=@c^qÎ M001491610 ÌM0Ç!Q0*eÎ +M001491610% Ì+M0Ç!Q0*È%>Î 49-161 EA 08714729743323 ÍÊ!(gO=jA7]Î

GUIDEWIRES M001491651 ÌM0Ç!Q0SOÎ +M0014916514 Ì+MÇÂ.{a.EÎ 49-165 STAR/JFC/035/150/3J/PTFE-HEP/10/10 
BOX10

BOX 10 08714729326779 ÍÊ!(gO=@co<Î M001491650 ÌM0Ç!Q0RHÎ +M0014916503 Ì+MÇÂ.{a#TÎ 49-165 EA 08714729743330 ÍÊ!(gO=jA>5Î

GUIDEWIRES M001491661 ÌM0Ç!Q0].Î +M0014916615 Ì+MÇÂ.{b/TÎ 49-166 STAR/JFC/038/150/3J/PTFE-HEP/11/10 
BOX10

BOX 10 08714729326786 ÍÊ!(gO=@cv{Î M001491660 ÌM0Ç!Q0\'Î +M0014916604 Ì+MÇÂ.{b$cÎ 49-166 EA 08714729743347 ÍÊ!(gO=jAOgÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491671 ÌM0Ç!Q0gtÎ +M0014916716 Ì+MÇÂ.{c0cÎ 49-167 STAR/JFC/035/180/3J/PTFE-HEP/10/5 
BOX5

BOX 5 08714729326793 ÍÊ!(gO=@c}SÎ M001491670 ÌM0Ç!Q0fmÎ +M0014916705 Ì+MÇÂ.{c%rÎ 49-167 EA 08714729743354 ÍÊ!(gO=jAV?Î

GUIDEWIRES M001491681 ÌM0Ç!Q0qSÎ +M0014916817 Ì+MÇÂ.{d1rÎ 49-168 STAR/JFC/035/260/3J/PTFE-HEP/10/5 
BOX5

BOX 5 08714729326809 ÍÊ!(gO=@d)8Î M001491680 ÌM0Ç!Q0pLÎ +M0014916806 Ì+MÇÂ.{d&ÅÎ 49-168 EA 08714729743361 ÍÊ!(gO=jA]~Î

GUIDEWIRES M001491691 ÌM0Ç!Q0{2Î +M0014916918 Ì+MÇÂ.{e2ÅÎ 49-169 STAR/JFC/035/150/15J/PTFE-HEP/8/10 
BOX10

BOX 10 08714729326816 ÍÊ!(gO=@d0wÎ M001491690 ÌM0Ç!Q0z+Î +M0014916907 Ì+MÇÂ.{e')Î 49-169 EA 08714729743378 ÍÊ!(gO=jAnIÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491701 ÌM0Ç!Q1!,Î +M0014917010 Ì+MÇÂ.{f*HÎ 49-170 STAR/JMC/035/150/3J/PTFE-HEP/0/10 
BOX10

BOX 10 08714729326823 ÍÊ!(gO=@d7OÎ M001491700 ÌM0Ç!Q1Â%Î +M001491700% Ì+M0Ç!Q1ÂÈ%\Î 49-170 EA 08714729743385 ÍÊ!(gO=jAu!Î

GUIDEWIRES M001491751 ÌM0Ç!Q1SUÎ +M0014917515 Ì+MÇÂ.{k/,Î 49-175 STAR/BEN/035/150/STR/PTFE-
HEP/15/10BOX10

BOX 10 08714729326830 ÍÊ!(gO=@d>'Î M001491750 ÌM0Ç!Q1RNÎ +M0014917504 Ì+MÇÂ.{k$;Î 49-175 EA 08714729743392 ÍÊ!(gO=jA|`Î

GUIDEWIRES M001491761 ÌM0Ç!Q1]4Î +M0014917616 Ì+MÇÂ.{l0;Î 49-176 STAR/BEN/038/150/STR/PTFE-
HEP/15/10BOX10

BOX 10 08714729326847 ÍÊ!(gO=@dOYÎ M001491760 ÌM0Ç!Q1\-Î +M0014917605 Ì+MÇÂ.{l%JÎ 49-176 EA 08714729743408 ÍÊ!(gO=jB(EÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491771 ÌM0Ç!Q1gzÎ +M0014917717 Ì+MÇÂ.{m1JÎ 49-177 STAR/BEN/035/180/STR/PTFE-HEP/15/5 
BOX5

BOX 5 08714729326854 ÍÊ!(gO=@dV1Î M001491770 ÌM0Ç!Q1fsÎ +M0014917706 Ì+MÇÂ.{m&YÎ 49-177 EA 08714729743415 ÍÊ!(gO=jB/ÈÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491801 ÌM0Ç!Q2!2Î +M0014918011 Ì+MÇÂ.{p+/Î 49-180 STAR/NEW/035/150/STR/PTFE-
HEP/10/10BOX10

BOX 10 08714729326861 ÍÊ!(gO=@d]pÎ M001491800 ÌM0Ç!Q2Â+Î +M0014918000 Ì+MÇÂ.{pÂ>Î 49-180 EA 08714729743422 ÍÊ!(gO=jB6\Î

GUIDEWIRES M001491811 ÌM0Ç!Q2+xÎ +M0014918112 Ì+MÇÂ.{q,>Î 49-181 STAR/NEW/035/150/STR/PTFE-
HEP/15/10BOX10

BOX 10 08714729326878 ÍÊ!(gO=@dn;Î M001491810 ÌM0Ç!Q2*qÎ +M0014918101 Ì+MÇÂ.{q!MÎ 49-181 EA 08714729743439 ÍÊ!(gO=jBG'Î

GUIDEWIRES M001491821 ÌM0Ç!Q25WÎ +M0014918213 Ì+MÇÂ.{r-MÎ 49-182 STAR/NEW/035/150/3J/PTFE-HEP/10/10 
BOX10

BOX 10 08714729326885 ÍÊ!(gO=@duzÎ M001491820 ÌM0Ç!Q24PÎ +M0014918202 Ì+MÇÂ.{r"\Î 49-182 EA 08714729743446 ÍÊ!(gO=jBNfÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001491831 ÌM0Ç!Q2?6Î +M0014918314 Ì+MÇÂ.{s.\Î 49-183 STAR/NEW/038/150/3J/PTFE-HEP/10/10 
BOX10

BOX 10 08714729326892 ÍÊ!(gO=@d|RÎ M001491830 ÌM0Ç!Q2>/Î +M0014918303 Ì+MÇÂ.{s#kÎ 49-183 EA 08714729743453 ÍÊ!(gO=jBU>Î

GUIDEWIRES M001491851 ÌM0Ç!Q2S[Î +M0014918516 Ì+MÇÂ.{u0zÎ 49-185 STAR/ROS/035/180/1.5J/PTFE-HEP/4/5 
BOX5

BOX 5 08714729326908 ÍÊ!(gO=@e(7Î M001491850 ÌM0Ç!Q2RTÎ +M0014918505 Ì+MÇÂ.{u%"Î 49-185 EA 08714729743460 ÍÊ!(gO=jB\}Î

GUIDEWIRES M001492001 ÌM0Ç!Q4!>Î +M001492001. Ì+M0Ç!Q4!È.lÎ 49-200 STAR/SFC/018/150/STR/PTFE/3/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729326915 ÍÊ!(gO=@e/vÎ M001492000 ÌM0Ç!Q4Â7Î +M001492000- Ì+M0Ç!Q4ÂÈ-ZÎ 49-200 EA 08714729743477 ÍÊ!(gO=jBmHÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001492011 ÌM0Ç!Q4+ÈÎ +M001492011 Ì+M0Ç!Q4+ÈÂ0Î 49-201 STAR/SFC/025/40/STR/PTFE/3/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729326922 ÍÊ!(gO=@e6NÎ M001492010 ÌM0Ç!Q4*}Î +M001492010. Ì+M0Ç!Q4*È.MÎ 49-201 EA 08714729743484 ÍÊ!(gO=jBtÂÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001492031 ÌM0Ç!Q4?BÎ +M001492031/ Ì+M0Ç!Q4?È/1Î 49-203 STAR/SFC/025/125/STR/PTFE/3/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729326946 ÍÊ!(gO=@eNXÎ M001492030 ÌM0Ç!Q4>;Î +M001492030$ Ì+M0Ç!Q4>È$"Î 49-203 EA 08714729743507 ÍÊ!(gO=jC'DÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001492051 ÌM0Ç!Q4SgÎ +M001492051% Ì+M0Ç!Q4SÈ%mÎ 49-205 STAR/SFC/028/40/STR/PTFE/3/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729326953 ÍÊ!(gO=@eU0Î M001492050 ÌM0Ç!Q4R`Î +M001492050+ Ì+M0Ç!Q4RÈ+:Î 49-205 EA 08714729743514 ÍÊ!(gO=jC.ÇÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001492061 ÌM0Ç!Q4]FÎ +M0014920610 Ì+MÇÂ.|&**Î 49-206 STAR/SFC/028/150/STR/PTFE/3/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729326960 ÍÊ!(gO=@e\oÎ M001492060 ÌM0Ç!Q4\?Î +M001492060% Ì+M0Ç!Q4\È%NÎ 49-206 EA 08714729743521 ÍÊ!(gO=jC5[Î

GUIDEWIRES M001492071 ÌM0Ç!Q4g%Î +M0014920711 Ì+MÇÂ.|'+9Î 49-207 STAR/SFC/032/40/STR/PTFE/4/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729326977 ÍÊ!(gO=@em:Î M001492070 ÌM0Ç!Q4fÉÎ +M0014920700 Ì+MÇÂ.|'ÂHÎ 49-207 EA 08714729743538 ÍÊ!(gO=jCF&Î

GUIDEWIRES M001492081 ÌM0Ç!Q4qkÎ +M0014920812 Ì+MÇÂ.|(,HÎ 49-208 STAR/SFC/032/150/STR/PTFE/4/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729326984 ÍÊ!(gO=@etyÎ M001492080 ÌM0Ç!Q4pdÎ +M0014920801 Ì+MÇÂ.|(!WÎ 49-208 EA 08714729743545 ÍÊ!(gO=jCMeÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001492091 ÌM0Ç!Q4{JÎ +M0014920913 Ì+MÇÂ.|)-WÎ 49-209 STAR/SFC/035/40/STR/PTFE/4/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729326991 ÍÊ!(gO=@e{QÎ M001492090 ÌM0Ç!Q4zCÎ +M0014920902 Ì+MÇÂ.|)"fÎ 49-209 EA 08714729743569 ÍÊ!(gO=jCeoÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001492101 ÌM0Ç!Q5!DÎ +M001492101 Ì+M0Ç!Q5!ÈÂNÎ 49-210 STAR/SFC/035/100/STR/PTFE/4/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729327004 ÍÊ!(gO=@f$ÆÎ M001492100 ÌM0Ç!Q5Â=Î +M001492100. Ì+M0Ç!Q5ÂÈ.kÎ 49-210 EA 08714729743576 ÍÊ!(gO=jClGÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001492111 ÌM0Ç!Q5+#Î +M001492111$ Ì+M0Ç!Q5+È$_Î 49-211 STAR/SFC/035/125/STR/PTFE/4/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729327011 ÍÊ!(gO=@f+ZÎ M001492110 ÌM0Ç!Q5*ÇÎ +M001492110 Ì+M0Ç!Q5*ÈÂ/Î 49-211 EA 08714729743583 ÍÊ!(gO=jCsÊÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001492121 ÌM0Ç!Q55iÎ +M001492121/ Ì+M0Ç!Q55È/OÎ 49-212 STAR/SFC/035/180/STR/PTFE/4/5 BOX5 BOX 5 08714729327028 ÍÊ!(gO=@f<%Î M001492120 ÌM0Ç!Q54bÎ +M001492120$ Ì+M0Ç!Q54È$@Î 49-212 EA 08714729743590 ÍÊ!(gO=jCz^Î

GUIDEWIRES M001492131 ÌM0Ç!Q5?HÎ +M001492131+ Ì+M0Ç!Q5?È+wÎ 49-213 STAR/SFC/038/260/STR/PTFE/4/5 BOX5 BOX 5 08714729327035 ÍÊ!(gO=@fCdÎ M001492130 ÌM0Ç!Q5>AÎ +M001492130/ Ì+M0Ç!Q5>È/0Î 49-213 EA 08714729743606 ÍÊ!(gO=jD&CÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001492141 ÌM0Ç!Q5I'Î +M001492141% Ì+M0Ç!Q5IÈ%$Î 49-214 STAR/SFC/038/100/STR/PTFE/4/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729327042 ÍÊ!(gO=@fJ<Î M001492140 ÌM0Ç!Q5HÂÎ +M001492140+ Ì+M0Ç!Q5HÈ+XÎ 49-214 EA 08714729743613 ÍÊ!(gO=jD-ÆÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001492201 ÌM0Ç!Q6!JÎ +M001492201$ Ì+M0Ç!Q6!È$}Î 49-220 STAR/JSFC/035/150/DE1.5J/PTFE/4/10 
BOX10

BOX 10 08714729327066 ÍÊ!(gO=@fbFÎ M001492200 ÌM0Ç!Q6ÂCÎ +M001492200 Ì+M0Ç!Q6ÂÈÂMÎ 49-220 EA 08714729743637 ÍÊ!(gO=jDE%Î

GUIDEWIRES M001492211 ÌM0Ç!Q6+)Î +M001492211/ Ì+M0Ç!Q6+È/mÎ 49-221 STAR/JFC/032/150/3J/PTFE/11/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729327073 ÍÊ!(gO=@fiÉÎ M001492210 ÌM0Ç!Q6*"Î +M001492210$ Ì+M0Ç!Q6*È$^Î 49-221 EA 08714729743644 ÍÊ!(gO=jDLdÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001492221 ÌM0Ç!Q65oÎ +M001492221+ Ì+M0Ç!Q65È+.Î 49-222 STAR/JFC/035/40/3J/PTFE/10/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729327080 ÍÊ!(gO=@fp]Î M001492220 ÌM0Ç!Q64hÎ +M001492220/ Ì+M0Ç!Q64È/NÎ 49-222 EA 08714729743651 ÍÊ!(gO=jDS<Î
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(GS1-128)

GUIDEWIRES M001492231 ÌM0Ç!Q6?NÎ +M001492231% Ì+M0Ç!Q6?È%BÎ 49-223 STAR/JFC/035/100/3J/PTFE/10/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729327097 ÍÊ!(gO=@fÅ(Î M001492230 ÌM0Ç!Q6>GÎ +M001492230+ Ì+M0Ç!Q6>È+vÎ 49-223 EA 08714729743668 ÍÊ!(gO=jDdnÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001492241 ÌM0Ç!Q6I-Î +M0014922410 Ì+MÇÂ.|8*AÎ 49-224 STAR/JSFC/035/150/DE3J/PTFE/4/10 
BOX10

BOX 10 08714729327103 ÍÊ!(gO=@g#ÅÎ M001492240 ÌM0Ç!Q6H&Î +M001492240% Ì+M0Ç!Q6HÈ%#Î 49-224 EA 08714729743675 ÍÊ!(gO=jDkFÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001492251 ÌM0Ç!Q6SsÎ +M0014922511 Ì+MÇÂ.|9+PÎ 49-225 STAR/JFC/035/150/6J/PTFE/9/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729327110 ÍÊ!(gO=@g*YÎ M001492250 ÌM0Ç!Q6RlÎ +M0014922500 Ì+MÇÂ.|9Â_Î 49-225 EA 08714729743682 ÍÊ!(gO=jDrÉÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001492261 ÌM0Ç!Q6]RÎ +M0014922612 Ì+MÇÂ.|:,_Î 49-226 STAR/JFC/035/180/6J/PTFE/9/5 BOX5 BOX 5 08714729327127 ÍÊ!(gO=@g;$Î M001492260 ÌM0Ç!Q6\KÎ +M0014922601 Ì+MÇÂ.|:!nÎ 49-226 EA 08714729743699 ÍÊ!(gO=jDÇPÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001492271 ÌM0Ç!Q6g1Î +M0014922713 Ì+MÇÂ.|;-nÎ 49-227 STAR/JFC/035/150/12J/PTFE/8/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729327134 ÍÊ!(gO=@gBcÎ M001492270 ÌM0Ç!Q6f*Î +M0014922702 Ì+MÇÂ.|;"}Î 49-227 EA 08714729743705 ÍÊ!(gO=jE%BÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001492281 ÌM0Ç!Q6qwÎ +M0014922814 Ì+MÇÂ.|<.}Î 49-228 STAR/JFC/038/150/12J/PTFE/8/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729327141 ÍÊ!(gO=@gI;Î M001492280 ÌM0Ç!Q6ppÎ +M0014922803 Ì+MÇÂ.|<#%Î 49-228 EA 08714729743712 ÍÊ!(gO=jE,ÅÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001492291 ÌM0Ç!Q6{VÎ +M0014922915 Ì+MÇÂ.|=/%Î 49-229 STAR/JFC/035/150/7.5J/PTFE/9/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729327158 ÍÊ!(gO=@gZmÎ M001492290 ÌM0Ç!Q6zOÎ +M0014922904 Ì+MÇÂ.|=$4Î 49-229 EA 08714729743729 ÍÊ!(gO=jE=LÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001492301 ÌM0Ç!Q7!PÎ +M001492301/ Ì+M0Ç!Q7!È/$Î 49-230 STAR/JFC/035/80/3J/PTFE/10/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729327165 ÍÊ!(gO=@gaEÎ M001492300 ÌM0Ç!Q7ÂIÎ +M001492300$ Ì+M0Ç!Q7ÂÈ$|Î 49-230 EA 08714729743736 ÍÊ!(gO=jED$Î

GUIDEWIRES M001492311 ÌM0Ç!Q7+/Î +M001492311+ Ì+M0Ç!Q7+È+LÎ 49-231 STAR/SFC/035/80/STR/PTFE/4/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729327172 ÍÊ!(gO=@ghÈÎ M001492310 ÌM0Ç!Q7*(Î +M001492310/ Ì+M0Ç!Q7*È/lÎ 49-231 EA 08714729743743 ÍÊ!(gO=jEKcÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001492351 ÌM0Ç!Q7SyÎ +M0014923512 Ì+MÇÂ.|C,7Î 49-235 STAR/SMC/035/150/STR/PTFE/12/10 
BOX10

BOX 10 08714729327189 ÍÊ!(gO=@gyOÎ M001492350 ÌM0Ç!Q7RrÎ +M0014923501 Ì+MÇÂ.|C!FÎ 49-235 EA 08714729743750 ÍÊ!(gO=jER;Î

GUIDEWIRES M001492361 ÌM0Ç!Q7]XÎ +M0014923613 Ì+MÇÂ.|D-FÎ 49-236 STAR/NEW/018/150/STR/PTFE/14/10 
BOX10

BOX 10 08714729327196 ÍÊ!(gO=@gÄ'Î M001492360 ÌM0Ç!Q7\QÎ +M0014923602 Ì+MÇÂ.|D"UÎ 49-236 EA 08714729743767 ÍÊ!(gO=jEcmÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001492381 ÌM0Ç!Q7q}Î +M0014923815 Ì+MÇÂ.|F/dÎ 49-238 STAR/NEW/035/150/1.5J/PTFE/10/10 
BOX10

BOX 10 08714729327219 ÍÊ!(gO=@h3KÎ M001492380 ÌM0Ç!Q7pvÎ +M0014923804 Ì+MÇÂ.|F$sÎ 49-238 EA 08714729743781 ÍÊ!(gO=jEqÈÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001492501 ÌM0Ç!Q9!\Î +M001492501% Ì+M0Ç!Q9!È%5Î 49-250 STAR/SFC/035/150/STR/PTFE/4/10 BOX10 BOX 10 08714729327226 ÍÊ!(gO=@h:#Î M001492500 ÌM0Ç!Q9ÂUÎ +M001492500+ Ì+M0Ç!Q9ÂÈ+iÎ 49-250 EA 08714729743798 ÍÊ!(gO=jEÆOÎ

GUIDEWIRES M001492751 ÌM0Ç!Q;S*Î +M0014927516 Ì+MÇÂ.|k0:Î 49-275 Model-Thruway 130cm/Short Taper/Straight EA - 08714729405542 ÍÊ!(gO=HWJcÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001492761 ÌM0Ç!Q;]pÎ +M0014927617 Ì+MÇÂ.|l1IÎ 49-276 MODEL-Thruway 130cm/Short Taper/J EA - 08714729405559 ÍÊ!(gO=HW[.Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001492771 ÌM0Ç!Q;gOÎ +M0014927718 Ì+MÇÂ.|m2XÎ 49-277 MODEL-Thruway 130cm/Long Taper/Straight EA - 08714729405566 ÍÊ!(gO=HWbmÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001492781 ÌM0Ç!Q;q.Î +M0014927819 Ì+MÇÂ.|n3gÎ 49-278 MODEL-Thruway 130cm/Long Taper/J EA - 08714729405573 ÍÊ!(gO=HWiEÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001492791 ÌM0Ç!Q;{tÎ +M001492791A Ì+M0Ç!Q;{ÈA%Î 49-279 Model-Thruway 190cm/Short Taper/Straight EA - 08714729405580 ÍÊ!(gO=HWpÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001492801 ÌM0Ç!Q<!nÎ +M0014928012 Ì+MÇÂ.|p,=Î 49-280 Model-Thruway 190cm/Short Taper/J EA - 08714729405597 ÍÊ!(gO=HWÅOÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001492811 ÌM0Ç!Q<+MÎ +M0014928113 Ì+MÇÂ.|q-LÎ 49-281 Model-Thruway 190cm/LongTaper/Straight EA - 08714729405603 ÍÊ!(gO=HX#AÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001492821 ÌM0Ç!Q<5,Î +M0014928214 Ì+MÇÂ.|r.[Î 49-282 Model-Thruway 190cm/Long Taper/J EA - 08714729405610 ÍÊ!(gO=HX*ÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001492831 ÌM0Ç!Q<?rÎ +M0014928315 Ì+MÇÂ.|s/jÎ 49-283 MODEL-Thruway 300cm/Short 
Taper/Straight

EA - 08714729405627 ÍÊ!(gO=HX;KÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001492841 ÌM0Ç!Q<IQÎ +M0014928416 Ì+MÇÂ.|t0yÎ 49-284 MODEL-Thruway 300cm/Short Taper/J EA - 08714729405634 ÍÊ!(gO=HXB#Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001492851 ÌM0Ç!Q<S0Î +M0014928517 Ì+MÇÂ.|u1!Î 49-285 MODEL-Thruway 300cm/Long Taper/Straight EA - 08714729405641 ÍÊ!(gO=HXIbÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001492861 ÌM0Ç!Q<]vÎ +M0014928618 Ì+MÇÂ.|v20Î 49-286 MODEL-Thruway 300cm/Long Taper/J EA - 08714729405658 ÍÊ!(gO=HXZ-Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001492871 ÌM0Ç!Q<gUÎ +M0014928719 Ì+MÇÂ.|w3?Î 49-287 014 Thruway 130cm/Short Taper/Straight EA - 08714729717089 ÍÊ!(gO=gfy#Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001492881 ÌM0Ç!Q<q4Î +M001492881A Ì+M0Ç!Q<qÈACÎ 49-288 014 Thruway 130cm/Short Taper/J EA - 08714729717096 ÍÊ!(gO=gfÄbÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001492891 ÌM0Ç!Q<{zÎ +M001492891B Ì+M0Ç!Q<{ÈB6Î 49-289 014 Thruway 130cm/Long Taper/Straight EA - 08714729717102 ÍÊ!(gO=gg"TÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001492901 ÌM0Ç!Q=!tÎ +M0014929013 Ì+MÇÂ.|z-$Î 49-290 014 Thruway 130cm/Long Taper/J EA - 08714729717119 ÍÊ!(gO=gg3ÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001492911 ÌM0Ç!Q=+SÎ +M0014929114 Ì+MÇÂ.|{.3Î 49-291 014 Thruway 130cm/Ex Long Taper/Straight EA - 08714729717126 ÍÊ!(gO=gg:^Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001492921 ÌM0Ç!Q=52Î +M0014929215 Ì+MÇÂ.||/BÎ 49-292 014 Thruway 190cm/Short Taper/Straight EA - 08714729717133 ÍÊ!(gO=ggA6Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001492931 ÌM0Ç!Q=?xÎ +M0014929316 Ì+MÇÂ.|}0QÎ 49-293 014 Thruway 190cm/Short Taper/J EA - 08714729717140 ÍÊ!(gO=ggHuÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001492941 ÌM0Ç!Q=IWÎ +M0014929417 Ì+MÇÂ.|~1`Î 49-294 014 Thruway 190cm/Long Taper/Straight EA - 08714729717157 ÍÊ!(gO=ggY@Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001492951 ÌM0Ç!Q=S6Î +M0014929518 Ì+MÇÂ.|Ã2oÎ 49-295 014 Thruway 190cm/Long Taper/J EA - 08714729717164 ÍÊ!(gO=gg`ÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001492961 ÌM0Ç!Q=]|Î +M0014929619 Ì+MÇÂ.|Ä3~Î 49-296 014 Thruway 190cm/Ex Long Taper/Straight EA - 08714729717171 ÍÊ!(gO=gggWÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001492971 ÌM0Ç!Q=g[Î +M001492971A Ì+M0Ç!Q=gÈAaÎ 49-297 014 Thruway 300cm/Short Taper/Straight EA - 08714729717188 ÍÊ!(gO=ggx"Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001492981 ÌM0Ç!Q=q:Î +M001492981B Ì+M0Ç!Q=qÈBTÎ 49-298 014 Thruway 300cm/Long Taper/Straight EA - 08714729717195 ÍÊ!(gO=ggÃaÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001492991 ÌM0Ç!Q={ÄÎ +M001492991C Ì+M0Ç!Q={ÈCGÎ 49-299 014 Thruway 300cm/Ex Long Taper/Straight EA - 08714729717201 ÍÊ!(gO=gh!SÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VENA CAVA FILTER M001503000 ÌM0Ç!R>ÂxÎ +M001503000T Ì+M0Ç!R>ÂÈT)Î 50-300 12 FR JUGULAR TITANIUM FILTER EA - 08714729114659 ÍÊ!(gO=+N[PÎ - - - - - - - ‐

VENA CAVA FILTER M001503010 ÌM0Ç!R>*WÎ +M001503010U Ì+M0Ç!R>*ÈUÇÎ 50-301 12 FR FEMORAL TITANIUM FILTER EA - 08714729114666 ÍÊ!(gO=+Nb(Î - - - - - - - ‐

VENA CAVA FILTER M001503350 ÌM0Ç!RARLÎ +M001503350. Ì+M0Ç!RARÈ.RÎ 50-335 VASCULAR DILATOR SET EA - 08714729036319 ÍÊ!(gO=#_3mÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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VENA CAVA FILTER M001503500 ÌM0Ç!RCÂ/Î +M001503500Y Ì+M0Ç!RCÂÈY~Î 50-350 TITANIUM FILTER ENTRY KIT EA - 08714729050650 ÍÊ!(gO=%&R1Î - - - - - - - ‐

VENA CAVA FILTER M001504000 ÌM0Ç!RHÂMÎ +M001504000U Ì+M0Ç!RHÂÈUyÎ 50-400 12FR STAIN STEEL FILTER JUG EA - 08714729070276 ÍÊ!(gO='"l;Î - - - - - - - ‐

VENA CAVA FILTER M001505010 ÌM0Ç!RR*hÎ +M001505010W Ì+M0Ç!RR*ÈWUÎ 50-501 OTW GREEN FIL W/FLEXCARRIER EA - 08714729124993 ÍÊ!(gO=,Q}lÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001508100 ÌM0Ç!RqÂuÎ +M001508100Z Ì+M0Ç!RqÂÈZ.Î 50-810 Fathom-14, 200 cm X 10 cm EA - 08714729801023 ÍÊ!(gO=p*76Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001508110 ÌM0Ç!Rq*TÎ +M001508110- Ì+M0Ç!Rq*È-XÎ 50-811 Fathom-14, Angled Tip, 200cm x 10cm EA - 08714729801030 ÍÊ!(gO=p*>uÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001508140 ÌM0Ç!RqHXÎ +M001508140$ Ì+M0Ç!RqHÈ$ÂÎ 50-814 Fathom-14, 300 cm X 10 cm EA - 08714729801047 ÍÊ!(gO=p*O@Î - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001508150 ÌM0Ç!RqR7Î +M001508150/ Ì+M0Ç!RqRÈ/wÎ 50-815 Fathom-14, Angled Tip, 300cm x 10cm EA - 08714729801054 ÍÊ!(gO=p*VÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001509000 ÌM0Ç!RzÂDÎ +M001509000Z Ì+M0Ç!RzÂÈZmÎ 50-900 Fathom 16 .016 Perph GW 140x25cm EA - 08714729764410 ÍÊ!(gO=lL*NÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001509010 ÌM0Ç!Rz*#Î +M001509010- Ì+M0Ç!Rz*È-0Î 50-901 Fathom 16 .016 Perph GW 140x35cm EA - 08714729764427 ÍÊ!(gO=lL;ÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001509100 ÌM0Ç!R{ÂJÎ +M001509100- Ì+M0Ç!R{ÂÈ-NÎ 50-910 Fathom 16 .016 Perph GW 180x25cm EA - 08714729762553 ÍÊ!(gO=l9UkÎ - - - - - - - ‐

GUIDEWIRES M001509110 ÌM0Ç!R{*)Î +M001509110. Ì+M0Ç!R{*È.AÎ 50-911 Fathom 16 .016 Perph GW 180x35cm EA - 08714729762560 ÍÊ!(gO=l9\CÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M0015501010 ÌMÇÂ/R**bÎ +M0015501010X Ì+MÇÂ/R**ÈX/Î 550101 FASTRACKER 325 105/12 EA - 08714729162148 ÍÊ!(gO=05P}Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M0015501030 ÌMÇÂ/R*>ÂÎ +M0015501030Z Ì+MÇÂ/R*>ÈZ|Î 550103 FASTRACKER-325 TAP-14 FLEX 125 EA - 08714729159452 ÍÊ!(gO=/~TxÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M0015501040 ÌMÇÂ/R*HfÎ +M0015501040- Ì+MÇÂ/R*HÈ-?Î 550104 FASTRACKER-325 TAP-14 FLEX 135 EA - 08714729159469 ÍÊ!(gO=/~eCÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M0015502030 ÌMÇÂ/R4>\Î +M0015502030- Ì+MÇÂ/R4>È-5Î 550203 FASTRACKER-325 TAP-16 KIT 125 EA - 08714729159483 ÍÊ!(gO=/~sZÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M0015502040 ÌMÇÂ/R4H;Î +M0015502040. Ì+MÇÂ/R4HÈ.(Î 550204 FASTRACKER-325 TAP-16 KIT 135 EA - 08714729159490 ÍÊ!(gO=/~z2Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001552000 ÌM0Ç!W4ÂUÎ +M001552000X Ì+M0Ç!W4ÂÈX)Î 55-200 F/G ADAPT SDS, OUS 20mm EA - 08714729782186 ÍÊ!(gO=n5vMÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001552020 ÌM0Ç!W44zÎ +M001552020Z Ì+M0Ç!W44ÈZvÎ 55-202 F/G ADAPT SDS, OUS 30mm EA - 08714729782193 ÍÊ!(gO=n5}%Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001552040 ÌM0Ç!W4H8Î +M001552040. Ì+M0Ç!W4HÈ.,Î 55-204 F/G ADAPT SDS, OUS 40mm EA - 08714729782209 ÍÊ!(gO=n6)qÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001705020 ÌM0Ç!fR4DÎ +M001705020Z Ì+M0Ç!fR4ÈZmÎ 70-502 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/10X20 10FR 
COMML

EA - 08714729283256 ÍÊ!(gO=<@X<Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001705030 ÌM0Ç!fR>#Î +M001705030- Ì+M0Ç!fR>È-0Î 70-503 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/10X30 10FR 
COMML

EA - 08714729283263 ÍÊ!(gO=<@_{Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001705050 ÌM0Ç!fRRHÎ +M001705050 Ì+M0Ç!fRRÈÂNÎ 70-505 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/10X50 10FR 
COMML

EA - 08714729283270 ÍÊ!(gO=<@fSÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001705070 ÌM0Ç!fRfmÎ +M001705070/ Ì+M0Ç!fRfÈ/OÎ 70-507 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/10X70 10FR 
COMML

EA - 08714729283287 ÍÊ!(gO=<@wÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001705230 ÌM0Ç!fT>/Î +M001705230 Ì+M0Ç!fT>ÈÂ#Î 70-523 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/12X30 11FR 
COMML

EA - 08714729283294 ÍÊ!(gO=<@~]Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001705250 ÌM0Ç!fTRTÎ +M001705250/ Ì+M0Ç!fTRÈ/$Î 70-525 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/12X50 11FR 
COMML

EA - 08714729283300 ÍÊ!(gO=<AÂOÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001705270 ÌM0Ç!fTfyÎ +M001705270% Ì+M0Ç!fTfÈ%`Î 70-527 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/12X70 11FR 
COMML

EA - 08714729283317 ÍÊ!(gO=<A1ÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001705450 ÌM0Ç!fVR`Î +M001705450% Ì+M0Ç!fVRÈ%5Î 70-545 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B 14X50 12 FR EA - 08714729405825 ÍÊ!(gO=HZ9IÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001705470 ÌM0Ç!fVfÉÎ +M0017054701 Ì+MÇÂ1%O!;Î 70-547 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B 14X70 12FR EA - 08714729405832 ÍÊ!(gO=HZ@!Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001705620 ÌM0Ç!fX4hÎ +M001705620+ Ì+M0Ç!fX4È+]Î 70-562 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/6X20 9FR COMML EA - 08714729283324 ÍÊ!(gO=<A8YÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001705630 ÌM0Ç!fX>GÎ +M001705630% Ì+M0Ç!fX>È%qÎ 70-563 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/6X30 9FR COMML EA - 08714729283331 ÍÊ!(gO=<A?1Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001705650 ÌM0Ç!fXRlÎ +M0017056501 Ì+MÇÂ1%a!RÎ 70-565 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/6X50 9FR COMML EA - 08714729283348 ÍÊ!(gO=<APcÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001705670 ÌM0Ç!fXf*Î +M0017056703 Ì+MÇÂ1%c#pÎ 70-567 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/6X70 9FR COMML EA - 08714729283355 ÍÊ!(gO=<AW;Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001705720 ÌM0Ç!fY4nÎ +M001705720% Ì+M0Ç!fY4È%(Î 70-572 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/7X20 9FR COMML EA - 08714729283362 ÍÊ!(gO=<A^zÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001705730 ÌM0Ç!fY>MÎ +M0017057300 Ì+MÇÂ1%iÂÆÎ 70-573 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/7X30 9FR COMML EA - 08714729283379 ÍÊ!(gO=<AoEÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001705750 ÌM0Ç!fYRrÎ +M0017057502 Ì+MÇÂ1%k"9Î 70-575 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/7X50 9FR COMML EA - 08714729283386 ÍÊ!(gO=<AvÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001705770 ÌM0Ç!fYf0Î +M0017057704 Ì+MÇÂ1%m$WÎ 70-577 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/7X70 9FR COMML EA - 08714729283393 ÍÊ!(gO=<A}\Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001705830 ÌM0Ç!fZ>SÎ +M0017058301 Ì+MÇÂ1%s!iÎ 70-583 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/8X30 9FR COMML EA - 08714729283416 ÍÊ!(gO=<B0ÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001705850 ÌM0Ç!fZRxÎ +M0017058503 Ì+MÇÂ1%u#ÂÎ 70-585 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/8X50 9FR COMML EA - 08714729283423 ÍÊ!(gO=<B7XÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001705870 ÌM0Ç!fZf6Î +M0017058705 Ì+MÇÂ1%w%>Î 70-587 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/8X70 9FR COMML EA - 08714729283430 ÍÊ!(gO=<B>0Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001705930 ÌM0Ç!f[>YÎ +M0017059302 Ì+MÇÂ1%}"PÎ 70-593 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/9X30 10FR COMML EA - 08714729283454 ÍÊ!(gO=<BV:Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001705950 ÌM0Ç!f[R~Î +M0017059504 Ì+MÇÂ1%Ã$nÎ 70-595 WALLGRAFT PKG T/B/9X50 10FR COMML EA - 08714729283461 ÍÊ!(gO=<B]yÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 
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 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

METALLIC STENTS M001711000 ÌM0Ç!g*ÂiÎ +M001711000U Ì+M0Ç!g*ÂÈU%Î 71-100 5x20x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406112 ÍÊ!(gO=H],SÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711010 ÌM0Ç!g**HÎ +M001711010V Ì+M0Ç!g**ÈVÃÎ 71-101 5x20x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406129 ÍÊ!(gO=H]=ÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711020 ÌM0Ç!g*4'Î +M001711020W Ì+M0Ç!g*4ÈWrÎ 71-102 5x40x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406136 ÍÊ!(gO=H]D]Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711030 ÌM0Ç!g*>mÎ +M001711030X Ì+M0Ç!g*>ÈXeÎ 71-103 5x40x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406143 ÍÊ!(gO=H]K5Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711040 ÌM0Ç!g*HLÎ +M001711040Y Ì+M0Ç!g*HÈYXÎ 71-104 5x55x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406150 ÍÊ!(gO=H]RtÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711080 ÌM0Ç!g*p/Î +M001711080 Ì+M0Ç!g*pÈÂ,Î 71-108 6x20x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406198 ÍÊ!(gO=H]Æ!Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711100 ÌM0Ç!g+ÂoÎ +M001711100V Ì+M0Ç!g+ÂÈV6Î 71-110 6x45x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406211 ÍÊ!(gO=H^+RÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711110 ÌM0Ç!g+*NÎ +M001711110W Ì+M0Ç!g+*ÈW)Î 71-111 6x45x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406228 ÍÊ!(gO=H^<ÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711120 ÌM0Ç!g+4-Î +M001711120X Ì+M0Ç!g+4ÈXÇÎ 71-112 6x60x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406235 ÍÊ!(gO=H^C\Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711130 ÌM0Ç!g+>sÎ +M001711130Y Ì+M0Ç!g+>ÈYvÎ 71-113 6x60x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406242 ÍÊ!(gO=H^J4Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711150 ÌM0Ç!g+R1Î +M001711150- Ì+M0Ç!g+RÈ-,Î 71-115 6x90x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406266 ÍÊ!(gO=H^b>Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711160 ÌM0Ç!g+\wÎ +M001711160. Ì+M0Ç!g+\È.ÊÎ 71-116 7x20x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406273 ÍÊ!(gO=H^i}Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711170 ÌM0Ç!g+fVÎ +M001711170 Ì+M0Ç!g+fÈÂJÎ 71-117 7x20x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406280 ÍÊ!(gO=H^pUÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711180 ÌM0Ç!g+p5Î +M001711180$ Ì+M0Ç!g+pÈ$[Î 71-118 7x40x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406297 ÍÊ!(gO=H^ÅÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711190 ÌM0Ç!g+z{Î +M001711190/ Ì+M0Ç!g+zÈ/KÎ 71-119 7x40x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406303 ÍÊ!(gO=H_#yÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711200 ÌM0Ç!g,ÂuÎ +M001711200W Ì+M0Ç!g,ÂÈWGÎ 71-120 7x60x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406310 ÍÊ!(gO=H_*QÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711210 ÌM0Ç!g,*TÎ +M001711210X Ì+M0Ç!g,*ÈX:Î 71-121 7x60x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406327 ÍÊ!(gO=H_;ÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711230 ÌM0Ç!g,>yÎ +M001711230Z Ì+M0Ç!g,>ÈZÂÎ 71-123 7x90x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406341 ÍÊ!(gO=H_I3Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711240 ÌM0Ç!g,HXÎ +M001711240- Ì+M0Ç!g,HÈ-JÎ 71-124 8x20x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406358 ÍÊ!(gO=H_ZeÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711250 ÌM0Ç!g,R7Î +M001711250. Ì+M0Ç!g,RÈ.=Î 71-125 8x20x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406365 ÍÊ!(gO=H_a=Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711260 ÌM0Ç!g,\}Î +M001711260 Ì+M0Ç!g,\ÈÂhÎ 71-126 8x40x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406372 ÍÊ!(gO=H_h|Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711270 ÌM0Ç!g,f\Î +M001711270$ Ì+M0Ç!g,fÈ$yÎ 71-127 8x40x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406389 ÍÊ!(gO=H_yGÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711280 ÌM0Ç!g,p;Î +M001711280/ Ì+M0Ç!g,pÈ/iÎ 71-128 8x60x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406396 ÍÊ!(gO=H_ÄÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711290 ÌM0Ç!g,zÅÎ +M001711290+ Ì+M0Ç!g,zÈ+*Î 71-129 8x60x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406402 ÍÊ!(gO=H`"xÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711300 ÌM0Ç!g-Â{Î +M001711300X Ì+M0Ç!g-ÂÈXXÎ 71-130 8x80x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406419 ÍÊ!(gO=H`3CÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711310 ÌM0Ç!g-*ZÎ +M001711310Y Ì+M0Ç!g-*ÈYKÎ 71-131 8x80x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406426 ÍÊ!(gO=H`:ÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711320 ÌM0Ç!g-49Î +M001711320Z Ì+M0Ç!g-4ÈZ>Î 71-132 10x20x75/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406433 ÍÊ!(gO=H`AZÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711330 ÌM0Ç!g->ÃÎ +M001711330- Ì+M0Ç!g->È-hÎ 71-133 10x20x135/ 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406440 ÍÊ!(gO=H`H2Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711340 ÌM0Ç!g-H^Î +M001711340. Ì+M0Ç!g-HÈ.[Î 71-134 10x42x75/ 7F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406457 ÍÊ!(gO=H`YdÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711350 ÌM0Ç!g-R=Î +M001711350 Ì+M0Ç!g-RÈÂÊÎ 71-135 10x42x135/ 7F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406464 ÍÊ!(gO=H``<Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711360 ÌM0Ç!g-\ÇÎ +M001711360$ Ì+M0Ç!g-\È$0Î 71-136 10x68x75/ 7F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406471 ÍÊ!(gO=H`g{Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711370 ÌM0Ç!g-fbÎ +M001711370/ Ì+M0Ç!g-fÈ/ÂÎ 71-137 10x68x135/ 7F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406488 ÍÊ!(gO=H`xFÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711380 ÌM0Ç!g-pAÎ +M001711380+ Ì+M0Ç!g-pÈ+HÎ 71-138 10x94x75/ 7F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406495 ÍÊ!(gO=H`ÃÉÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001711390 ÌM0Ç!g-zÂÎ +M001711390% Ì+M0Ç!g-zÈ%\Î 71-139 10x94x135/ 7F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729406501 ÍÊ!(gO=Ha!wÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712000 ÌM0Ç!g4Â>Î +M001712000V Ì+M0Ç!g4ÂÈVuÎ 71-200 6x24x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345589 ÍÊ!(gO=BWyDÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712010 ÌM0Ç!g4*ÈÎ +M001712010W Ì+M0Ç!g4*ÈWhÎ 71-201 6x24x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345596 ÍÊ!(gO=BWÄÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712020 ÌM0Ç!g44cÎ +M001712020X Ì+M0Ç!g44ÈX[Î 71-202 6x36x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345602 ÍÊ!(gO=BX"uÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712030 ÌM0Ç!g4>BÎ +M001712030Y Ì+M0Ç!g4>ÈYNÎ 71-203 6x36x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345619 ÍÊ!(gO=BX3@Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712040 ÌM0Ç!g4H!Î +M001712040Z Ì+M0Ç!g4HÈZAÎ 71-204 6x46x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345626 ÍÊ!(gO=BX:ÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712050 ÌM0Ç!g4RgÎ +M001712050- Ì+M0Ç!g4RÈ-kÎ 71-205 6x46x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345633 ÍÊ!(gO=BXAWÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712060 ÌM0Ç!g4\FÎ +M001712060. Ì+M0Ç!g4\È.^Î 71-206 6x59x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345640 ÍÊ!(gO=BXH/Î - - - - - - - ‐
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Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

METALLIC STENTS M001712070 ÌM0Ç!g4f%Î +M001712070 Ì+M0Ç!g4fÈÂ"Î 71-207 6x59x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345657 ÍÊ!(gO=BXYaÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712080 ÌM0Ç!g4pkÎ +M001712080$ Ì+M0Ç!g4pÈ$3Î 71-208 7x23x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729338130 ÍÊ!(gO=Aq>/Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712090 ÌM0Ç!g4zJÎ +M001712090/ Ì+M0Ç!g4zÈ/#Î 71-209 7x23x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345664 ÍÊ!(gO=BX`9Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712100 ÌM0Ç!g5ÂDÎ +M001712100W Ì+M0Ç!g5ÂÈWÊÎ 71-210 7x34x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345671 ÍÊ!(gO=BXgxÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712110 ÌM0Ç!g5*#Î +M001712110X Ì+M0Ç!g5*ÈXyÎ 71-211 7x34x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345688 ÍÊ!(gO=BXxCÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712120 ÌM0Ç!g54iÎ +M001712120Y Ì+M0Ç!g54ÈYlÎ 71-212 7x55x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345695 ÍÊ!(gO=BXÃÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712130 ÌM0Ç!g5>HÎ +M001712130Z Ì+M0Ç!g5>ÈZ_Î 71-213 7x55x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729338147 ÍÊ!(gO=AqOaÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712140 ÌM0Ç!g5H'Î +M001712140- Ì+M0Ç!g5HÈ-"Î 71-214 7x67x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345701 ÍÊ!(gO=BY!tÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712150 ÌM0Ç!g5RmÎ +M001712150. Ì+M0Ç!g5RÈ.|Î 71-215 7x67x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345718 ÍÊ!(gO=BY2?Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712160 ÌM0Ç!g5\LÎ +M001712160 Ì+M0Ç!g5\ÈÂ@Î 71-216 8x20x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345725 ÍÊ!(gO=BY9~Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712170 ÌM0Ç!g5f+Î +M001712170$ Ì+M0Ç!g5fÈ$QÎ 71-217 8x20x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345732 ÍÊ!(gO=BY@VÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712180 ÌM0Ç!g5pqÎ +M001712180/ Ì+M0Ç!g5pÈ/AÎ 71-218 8x38x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345749 ÍÊ!(gO=BYQ!Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712190 ÌM0Ç!g5zPÎ +M001712190+ Ì+M0Ç!g5zÈ+iÎ 71-219 8x38x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345756 ÍÊ!(gO=BYX`Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712200 ÌM0Ç!g6ÂJÎ +M001712200X Ì+M0Ç!g6ÂÈX0Î 71-220 8x47x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729320067 ÍÊ!(gO=@Âc"Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712210 ÌM0Ç!g6*)Î +M001712210Y Ì+M0Ç!g6*ÈY#Î 71-221 8x47x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345763 ÍÊ!(gO=BY_8Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712220 ÌM0Ç!g64oÎ +M001712220Z Ì+M0Ç!g64ÈZ}Î 71-222 8x66x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345770 ÍÊ!(gO=BYfwÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712230 ÌM0Ç!g6>NÎ +M001712230- Ì+M0Ç!g6>È-@Î 71-223 8x66x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345787 ÍÊ!(gO=BYwBÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712240 ÌM0Ç!g6H-Î +M001712240. Ì+M0Ç!g6HÈ.3Î 71-224 9x18x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345794 ÍÊ!(gO=BY~ÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712250 ÌM0Ç!g6RsÎ +M001712250 Ì+M0Ç!g6RÈÂ^Î 71-225 9x18x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345800 ÍÊ!(gO=BZÂsÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712260 ÌM0Ç!g6\RÎ +M001712260$ Ì+M0Ç!g6\È$oÎ 71-226 9x35x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345817 ÍÊ!(gO=BZ1>Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712270 ÌM0Ç!g6f1Î +M001712270/ Ì+M0Ç!g6fÈ/_Î 71-227 9x35x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345824 ÍÊ!(gO=BZ8}Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712280 ÌM0Ç!g6pwÎ +M001712280+ Ì+M0Ç!g6pÈ+ÂÎ 71-228 9x52x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729320074 ÍÊ!(gO=@ÂjaÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712290 ÌM0Ç!g6zVÎ +M001712290% Ì+M0Ç!g6zÈ%4Î 71-229 9x52x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345831 ÍÊ!(gO=BZ?UÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712300 ÌM0Ç!g7ÂPÎ +M001712300Y Ì+M0Ç!g7ÂÈYAÎ 71-230 9x61x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345848 ÍÊ!(gO=BZPÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712310 ÌM0Ç!g7*/Î +M001712310Z Ì+M0Ç!g7*ÈZ4Î 71-231 9x61x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345855 ÍÊ!(gO=BZW_Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712320 ÌM0Ç!g74uÎ +M001712320- Ì+M0Ç!g74È-^Î 71-232 10x20x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345862 ÍÊ!(gO=BZ^7Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712330 ÌM0Ç!g7>TÎ +M001712330. Ì+M0Ç!g7>È.QÎ 71-233 10x20x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345879 ÍÊ!(gO=BZoiÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712340 ÌM0Ç!g7H3Î +M001712340 Ì+M0Ç!g7HÈÂ|Î 71-234 10x39x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345886 ÍÊ!(gO=BZvAÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712350 ÌM0Ç!g7RyÎ +M001712350$ Ì+M0Ç!g7RÈ$&Î 71-235 10x39x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345893 ÍÊ!(gO=BZ}ÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712360 ÌM0Ç!g7\XÎ +M001712360/ Ì+M0Ç!g7\È/}Î 71-236 10x49x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345909 ÍÊ!(gO=B[)eÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712370 ÌM0Ç!g7f7Î +M001712370+ Ì+M0Ç!g7fÈ+>Î 71-237 10x49x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345916 ÍÊ!(gO=B[0=Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712380 ÌM0Ç!g7p}Î +M001712380% Ì+M0Ç!g7pÈ%RÎ 71-238 10x69x75/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345923 ÍÊ!(gO=B[7|Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001712390 ÌM0Ç!g7z\Î +M0017123900 Ì+MÇÂ1,GÂ%Î 71-239 10x69x135/ Iliac 6F Unistep Plus EA - 08714729345930 ÍÊ!(gO=B[>TÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001719000 ÌM0Ç!gzÂFÎ +M001719000 Ì+M0Ç!gzÂÈÂCÎ 71-900 CAROTID WALLSTENT MR 6x22, 5F, 
135cm

EA - 08714729781165 ÍÊ!(gO=n+auÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001719010 ÌM0Ç!gz*%Î +M001719010$ Ì+M0Ç!gz*È$TÎ 71-901 CAROTID WALLSTENT MR 8x21, 5F, 
135cm

EA - 08714729781189 ÍÊ!(gO=n+yÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001719020 ÌM0Ç!gz4kÎ +M001719020/ Ì+M0Ç!gz4È/DÎ 71-902 CAROTID WALLSTENT MR 8x29, 5F, 
135cm

EA - 08714729781202 ÍÊ!(gO=n,"IÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001719030 ÌM0Ç!gz>JÎ +M001719030+ Ì+M0Ç!gz>È+lÎ 71-903 CAROTID WALLSTENT MR 8x36, 5F, 
135cm

EA - 08714729781226 ÍÊ!(gO=n,:SÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001719040 ÌM0Ç!gzH)Î +M001719040% Ì+M0Ç!gzHÈ%ÄÎ 71-904 CAROTID WALLSTENT MR 
10x24,5.9F,135cm

EA - 08714729781103 ÍÊ!(gO=n+#JÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001719050 ÌM0Ç!gzRoÎ +M0017190500 Ì+MÇÂ13%Â/Î 71-905 CAROTID WALLSTENT MR 
10x31,5.9F,135cm

EA - 08714729781127 ÍÊ!(gO=n+;TÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001719060 ÌM0Ç!gz\NÎ +M0017190601 Ì+MÇÂ13&!>Î 71-906 CAROTID WALLSTENT MR 
10x37,5.9F,135cm

EA - 08714729781141 ÍÊ!(gO=n+IkÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731000 ÌM0Ç!i*ÂsÎ +M001731000W Ì+M0Ç!i*ÂÈWEÎ 73-100 WALLSTENT UNI 5 x 20mm x 100cm EA - 08714729406518 ÍÊ!(gO=Ha2BÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
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(GS1-128)

METALLIC STENTS M001731010 ÌM0Ç!i**RÎ +M001731010X Ì+M0Ç!i**ÈX8Î 73-101 WALLSTENT UNI 5 x 20mm x 160cm EA - 08714729406525 ÍÊ!(gO=Ha9ÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731020 ÌM0Ç!i*41Î +M001731020Y Ì+M0Ç!i*4ÈY+Î 73-102 WALLSTENT UNI 5 x 40mm x 100cm EA - 08714729406532 ÍÊ!(gO=Ha@YÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731030 ÌM0Ç!i*>wÎ +M001731030Z Ì+M0Ç!i*>ÈZÉÎ 73-103 WALLSTENT UNI 5 x 40mm x 160cm EA - 08714729406549 ÍÊ!(gO=HaQ$Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731040 ÌM0Ç!i*HVÎ +M001731040- Ì+M0Ç!i*HÈ-HÎ 73-104 WALLSTENT UNI 5 x 55mm x 100cm EA - 08714729406556 ÍÊ!(gO=HaXcÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731050 ÌM0Ç!i*R5Î +M001731050. Ì+M0Ç!i*RÈ.;Î 73-105 WALLSTENT UNI 5 x 55mm x 160cm EA - 08714729406563 ÍÊ!(gO=Ha_;Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731060 ÌM0Ç!i*\{Î +M001731060 Ì+M0Ç!i*\ÈÂfÎ 73-106 WALLSTENT UNI 5 x 80mm x 100cm EA - 08714729406570 ÍÊ!(gO=HafzÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731070 ÌM0Ç!i*fZÎ +M001731070$ Ì+M0Ç!i*fÈ$wÎ 73-107 WALLSTENT UNI 5 x 80mm x 160cm EA - 08714729406587 ÍÊ!(gO=HawEÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731080 ÌM0Ç!i*p9Î +M001731080/ Ì+M0Ç!i*pÈ/gÎ 73-108 WALLSTENT UNI 6 x 20mm x 100cm EA - 08714729406594 ÍÊ!(gO=Ha~ÈÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731090 ÌM0Ç!i*zÃÎ +M001731090+ Ì+M0Ç!i*zÈ+(Î 73-109 WALLSTENT UNI 6 x 20mm x 160cm EA - 08714729406600 ÍÊ!(gO=HbÂvÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731100 ÌM0Ç!i+ÂyÎ +M001731100X Ì+M0Ç!i+ÂÈXVÎ 73-110 WALLSTENT UNI 6 x 45mm x 100cm EA - 08714729406617 ÍÊ!(gO=Hb1AÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731110 ÌM0Ç!i+*XÎ +M001731110Y Ì+M0Ç!i+*ÈYIÎ 73-111 WALLSTENT UNI 6 x 45mm x 160cm EA - 08714729406624 ÍÊ!(gO=Hb8ÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731120 ÌM0Ç!i+47Î +M001731120Z Ì+M0Ç!i+4ÈZ<Î 73-112 WALLSTENT UNI 6 x 60mm x 100cm EA - 08714729406631 ÍÊ!(gO=Hb?XÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731130 ÌM0Ç!i+>}Î +M001731130- Ì+M0Ç!i+>È-fÎ 73-113 WALLSTENT UNI 6 x 60mm x 160cm EA - 08714729406648 ÍÊ!(gO=HbP#Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731140 ÌM0Ç!i+H\Î +M001731140. Ì+M0Ç!i+HÈ.YÎ 73-114 WALLSTENT UNI 6 x 90mm x 100cm EA - 08714729406655 ÍÊ!(gO=HbWbÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731150 ÌM0Ç!i+R;Î +M001731150 Ì+M0Ç!i+RÈÂÈÎ 73-115 WALLSTENT UNI 6 x 90mm x 160cm EA - 08714729406662 ÍÊ!(gO=Hb^:Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731160 ÌM0Ç!i+\ÅÎ +M001731160$ Ì+M0Ç!i+\È$.Î 73-116 WALLSTENT UNI 7 x 20mm x 100cm EA - 08714729406679 ÍÊ!(gO=HbolÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731170 ÌM0Ç!i+f`Î +M001731170/ Ì+M0Ç!i+fÈ/ÉÎ 73-117 WALLSTENT UNI 7 x 20mm x 160cm EA - 08714729406686 ÍÊ!(gO=HbvDÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731180 ÌM0Ç!i+p?Î +M001731180+ Ì+M0Ç!i+pÈ+FÎ 73-118 WALLSTENT UNI 7 x 40mm x 100cm EA - 08714729406693 ÍÊ!(gO=Hb}ÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731190 ÌM0Ç!i+zÉÎ +M001731190% Ì+M0Ç!i+zÈ%ZÎ 73-119 WALLSTENT UNI 7 x 40mm x 160cm EA - 08714729406709 ÍÊ!(gO=Hc)hÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731200 ÌM0Ç!i,ÂÃÎ +M001731200Y Ì+M0Ç!i,ÂÈYgÎ 73-120 WALLSTENT UNI 7 x 60mm x 100cm EA - 08714729406716 ÍÊ!(gO=Hc0@Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731210 ÌM0Ç!i,*^Î +M001731210Z Ì+M0Ç!i,*ÈZZÎ 73-121 WALLSTENT UNI 7 x 60mm x 160cm EA - 08714729406723 ÍÊ!(gO=Hc7ÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731220 ÌM0Ç!i,4=Î +M001731220- Ì+M0Ç!i,4È-ÈÎ 73-122 WALLSTENT UNI 7 x 90mm x 100cm EA - 08714729406730 ÍÊ!(gO=Hc>WÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731230 ÌM0Ç!i,>ÇÎ +M001731230. Ì+M0Ç!i,>È.wÎ 73-123 WALLSTENT UNI 7 x 90mm x 160cm EA - 08714729406747 ÍÊ!(gO=HcO"Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731240 ÌM0Ç!i,HbÎ +M001731240 Ì+M0Ç!i,HÈÂ;Î 73-124 WALLSTENT UNI 8 x 20mm x 100cm EA - 08714729406754 ÍÊ!(gO=HcVaÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731250 ÌM0Ç!i,RAÎ +M001731250$ Ì+M0Ç!i,RÈ$LÎ 73-125 WALLSTENT UNI 8 x 20mm x 160cm EA - 08714729406761 ÍÊ!(gO=Hc]9Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731260 ÌM0Ç!i,\ÂÎ +M001731260/ Ì+M0Ç!i,\È/<Î 73-126 WALLSTENT UNI 8 x 40mm x 100cm EA - 08714729406778 ÍÊ!(gO=HcnkÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731270 ÌM0Ç!i,ffÎ +M001731270+ Ì+M0Ç!i,fÈ+dÎ 73-127 WALLSTENT UNI 8 x 40mm x 160cm EA - 08714729406785 ÍÊ!(gO=HcuCÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731280 ÌM0Ç!i,pEÎ +M001731280% Ì+M0Ç!i,pÈ%xÎ 73-128 WALLSTENT UNI 8 x 60mm x 100cm EA - 08714729406792 ÍÊ!(gO=Hc|ÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731290 ÌM0Ç!i,z$Î +M0017312900 Ì+MÇÂ1?=ÂQÎ 73-129 WALLSTENT UNI 8 x 60mm x 160cm EA - 08714729406808 ÍÊ!(gO=Hd(gÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731300 ÌM0Ç!i-ÂÉÎ +M001731300Z Ì+M0Ç!i-ÂÈZxÎ 73-130 WALLSTENT UNI 8 x 80mm x 100cm EA - 08714729406815 ÍÊ!(gO=Hd/?Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731310 ÌM0Ç!i-*dÎ +M001731310- Ì+M0Ç!i-*È-;Î 73-131 WALLSTENT UNI 8 x 80mm x 160cm EA - 08714729406822 ÍÊ!(gO=Hd6~Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731320 ÌM0Ç!i-4CÎ +M001731320. Ì+M0Ç!i-4È..Î 73-132 WALLSTENT UNI 10 x 20mm x 100cm EA - 08714729406839 ÍÊ!(gO=HdGIÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731330 ÌM0Ç!i->"Î +M001731330 Ì+M0Ç!i->ÈÂYÎ 73-133 WALLSTENT UNI 10 x 20mm x 160cm EA - 08714729406846 ÍÊ!(gO=HdN!Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731340 ÌM0Ç!i-HhÎ +M001731340$ Ì+M0Ç!i-HÈ$jÎ 73-134 WALLSTENT UNI 10 x 42mm x 100cm EA - 08714729406853 ÍÊ!(gO=HdU`Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731350 ÌM0Ç!i-RGÎ +M001731350/ Ì+M0Ç!i-RÈ/ZÎ 73-135 WALLSTENT UNI 10 x 42mm x 160cm EA - 08714729406860 ÍÊ!(gO=Hd\8Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731360 ÌM0Ç!i-\&Î +M001731360+ Ì+M0Ç!i-\È+ÆÎ 73-136 WALLSTENT UNI 10 x 68mm x 100cm EA - 08714729406877 ÍÊ!(gO=HdmjÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731370 ÌM0Ç!i-flÎ +M001731370% Ì+M0Ç!i-fÈ%/Î 73-137 WALLSTENT UNI 10 x 68mm x 160cm EA - 08714729406884 ÍÊ!(gO=HdtBÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731380 ÌM0Ç!i-pKÎ +M0017313800 Ì+MÇÂ1?FÂ)Î 73-138 WALLSTENT UNI 10 x 94mm x 100cm EA - 08714729406891 ÍÊ!(gO=Hd{ÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731390 ÌM0Ç!i-z*Î +M0017313901 Ì+MÇÂ1?G!8Î 73-139 WALLSTENT UNI 10 x 94mm x 160cm EA - 08714729406907 ÍÊ!(gO=He'fÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731400 ÌM0Ç!i.Â$Î +M001731400- Ì+M0Ç!i.ÂÈ-YÎ 73-140 WALLSTENT UNI 12 x 20mm x 100cm EA - 08714729406914 ÍÊ!(gO=He.>Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731410 ÌM0Ç!i.*jÎ +M001731410. Ì+M0Ç!i.*È.LÎ 73-141 WALLSTENT UNI 12 x 20mm x 160cm EA - 08714729406921 ÍÊ!(gO=He5}Î - - - - - - - ‐
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METALLIC STENTS M001731420 ÌM0Ç!i.4IÎ +M001731420 Ì+M0Ç!i.4ÈÂwÎ 73-142 WALLSTENT UNI 12 x 40mm x 100cm EA - 08714729406938 ÍÊ!(gO=HeFHÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731430 ÌM0Ç!i.>(Î +M001731430$ Ì+M0Ç!i.>È$!Î 73-143 WALLSTENT UNI 12 x 40mm x 160cm EA - 08714729406945 ÍÊ!(gO=HeMÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731440 ÌM0Ç!i.HnÎ +M001731440/ Ì+M0Ç!i.HÈ/xÎ 73-144 WALLSTENT UNI 12 x 60mm x 100cm EA - 08714729406952 ÍÊ!(gO=HeT_Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731450 ÌM0Ç!i.RMÎ +M001731450+ Ì+M0Ç!i.RÈ+9Î 73-145 WALLSTENT UNI 12 x 60mm x 160cm EA - 08714729406969 ÍÊ!(gO=Hee*Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731460 ÌM0Ç!i.\,Î +M001731460% Ì+M0Ç!i.\È%MÎ 73-146 WALLSTENT UNI 12 x 90mm x 100cm EA - 08714729406976 ÍÊ!(gO=HeliÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731470 ÌM0Ç!i.frÎ +M0017314700 Ì+MÇÂ1?OÂhÎ 73-147 WALLSTENT UNI 12 x 90mm x 160cm EA - 08714729406983 ÍÊ!(gO=HesAÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731480 ÌM0Ç!i.pQÎ +M0017314801 Ì+MÇÂ1?P!wÎ 73-148 WALLSTENT UNI 14 x 20mm x 100cm EA - 08714729406990 ÍÊ!(gO=HezÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731490 ÌM0Ç!i.z0Î +M0017314902 Ì+MÇÂ1?Q"ÊÎ 73-149 WALLSTENT UNI 14 x 40mm x 100cm EA - 08714729407003 ÍÊ!(gO=Hf#JÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731500 ÌM0Ç!i/Â*Î +M001731500. Ì+M0Ç!i/ÂÈ.jÎ 73-150 WALLSTENT UNI 14 x 60mm x 100cm EA - 08714729407010 ÍÊ!(gO=Hf*"Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731510 ÌM0Ç!i/*pÎ +M001731510 Ì+M0Ç!i/*ÈÂ.Î 73-151 WALLSTENT UNI 14 x 90mm x 100cm EA - 08714729407027 ÍÊ!(gO=Hf;TÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731520 ÌM0Ç!i/4OÎ +M001731520$ Ì+M0Ç!i/4È$?Î 73-152 WALLSTENT UNI 16 x 20mm x 100cm EA - 08714729407034 ÍÊ!(gO=HfB,Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731530 ÌM0Ç!i/>.Î +M001731530/ Ì+M0Ç!i/>È//Î 73-153 WALLSTENT UNI 16 x 40mm x 100cm EA - 08714729407041 ÍÊ!(gO=HfIkÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731540 ÌM0Ç!i/HtÎ +M001731540+ Ì+M0Ç!i/HÈ+WÎ 73-154 WALLSTENT UNI 16 x 60mm x 100cm EA - 08714729407058 ÍÊ!(gO=HfZ6Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731550 ÌM0Ç!i/RSÎ +M001731550% Ì+M0Ç!i/RÈ%kÎ 73-155 WALLSTENT UNI 16 x 90mm x 100cm EA - 08714729407065 ÍÊ!(gO=HfauÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731560 ÌM0Ç!i/\2Î +M0017315600 Ì+MÇÂ1?XÂ@Î 73-156 WALLSTENT UNI 18 x 40mm x 100cm EA - 08714729407072 ÍÊ!(gO=HfhMÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731570 ÌM0Ç!i/fxÎ +M0017315701 Ì+MÇÂ1?Y!OÎ 73-157 WALLSTENT UNI 18 x 60mm x 100cm EA - 08714729407089 ÍÊ!(gO=HfyÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731580 ÌM0Ç!i/pWÎ +M0017315802 Ì+MÇÂ1?Z"^Î 73-158 WALLSTENT UNI 18 x 90mm x 100cm EA - 08714729407096 ÍÊ!(gO=HfÄWÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731590 ÌM0Ç!i/z6Î +M0017315903 Ì+MÇÂ1?[#mÎ 73-159 WALLSTENT UNI 20 x 40mm x 100cm EA - 08714729407102 ÍÊ!(gO=Hg"IÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731600 ÌM0Ç!i0Â0Î +M001731600 Ì+M0Ç!i0ÂÈÂLÎ 73-160 WALLSTENT UNI 20 x 55mm x 100cm EA - 08714729407119 ÍÊ!(gO=Hg3{Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731610 ÌM0Ç!i0*vÎ +M001731610$ Ì+M0Ç!i0*È$]Î 73-161 WALLSTENT UNI 20 x 80mm x 100cm EA - 08714729407126 ÍÊ!(gO=Hg:SÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731620 ÌM0Ç!i04UÎ +M001731620/ Ì+M0Ç!i04È/MÎ 73-162 WALLSTENT UNI 22 x 35mm x 100cm EA - 08714729407133 ÍÊ!(gO=HgA+Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731630 ÌM0Ç!i0>4Î +M001731630+ Ì+M0Ç!i0>È+uÎ 73-163 WALLSTENT UNI 22 x 45mm x 100cm EA - 08714729407140 ÍÊ!(gO=HgHjÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731640 ÌM0Ç!i0HzÎ +M001731640% Ì+M0Ç!i0HÈ%"Î 73-164 WALLSTENT UNI 22 x 70mm x 100cm EA - 08714729407157 ÍÊ!(gO=HgY5Î - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731650 ÌM0Ç!i0RYÎ +M0017316500 Ì+MÇÂ1?aÂÃÎ 73-165 WALLSTENT UNI 24 x 35mm x 100cm EA - 08714729407164 ÍÊ!(gO=Hg`tÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731660 ÌM0Ç!i0\8Î +M0017316601 Ì+MÇÂ1?b!'Î 73-166 WALLSTENT UNI 24 x 45mm x 100cm EA - 08714729407171 ÍÊ!(gO=HggLÎ - - - - - - - ‐

METALLIC STENTS M001731670 ÌM0Ç!i0f~Î +M0017316702 Ì+MÇÂ1?c"6Î 73-167 WALLSTENT UNI 24 x 70mm x 100cm EA - 08714729407188 ÍÊ!(gO=Hgx~Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0017600120 ÌMÇÂ1\!4EÎ +M0017600120. Ì+MÇÂ1\!4È.~Î 760012S CONTOUR 45-150 2 VIALS (SGL) EA - 08714729743958 ÍÊ!(gO=jGZ,Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0017600121 ÌMÇÂ1\!5LÎ +M0017600121 Ì+MÇÂ1\!5ÈÂaÎ 760012 CONTOUR 45-150 2 VIALS BX/2 BOX 2 08714729159667 ÍÊ!(gO=/ÄcAÎ M0017600120 ÌMÇÂ1\!4EÎ +M0017600120. Ì+MÇÂ1\!4È.~Î 760012S EA 08714729743958 ÍÊ!(gO=jGZ,Î

EMBOLICS M0017600150 ÌMÇÂ1\!RIÎ +M0017600150/ Ì+MÇÂ1\!RÈ/CÎ 760015S CONTOUR 45-150 5 VIALS (SGL) EA - 08714729743965 ÍÊ!(gO=jGakÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0017600151 ÌMÇÂ1\!SPÎ +M0017600151+ Ì+MÇÂ1\!SÈ+#Î 760015 CONTOUR 45-150 5 VIALS BX/5 BOX 5 08714729159674 ÍÊ!(gO=/ÄjÄÎ M0017600150 ÌMÇÂ1\!RIÎ +M0017600150/ Ì+MÇÂ1\!RÈ/CÎ 760015S EA 08714729743965 ÍÊ!(gO=jGakÎ

EMBOLICS M0017600220 ÌMÇÂ1\"4KÎ +M0017600220 Ì+MÇÂ1\"4ÈÂ`Î 760022S CONTOUR 150-250 2 VIALS (SGL) EA - 08714729743972 ÍÊ!(gO=jGhCÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0017600221 ÌMÇÂ1\"5RÎ +M0017600221$ Ì+MÇÂ1\"5È$)Î 760022 CONTOUR 150-250 2 VIALS BX/2 BOX 2 08714729159681 ÍÊ!(gO=/ÄqXÎ M0017600220 ÌMÇÂ1\"4KÎ +M0017600220 Ì+MÇÂ1\"4ÈÂ`Î 760022S EA 08714729743972 ÍÊ!(gO=jGhCÎ

EMBOLICS M0017600250 ÌMÇÂ1\"ROÎ +M0017600250+ Ì+MÇÂ1\"RÈ+"Î 760025S CONTOUR 150-250 5 VIALS (SGL) EA - 08714729743989 ÍÊ!(gO=jGyuÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0017600251 ÌMÇÂ1\"SVÎ +M0017600251% Ì+MÇÂ1\"SÈ%UÎ 760025 CONTOUR 150-250 5 VIALS BX/5 BOX 5 08714729159698 ÍÊ!(gO=/ÄÆ#Î M0017600250 ÌMÇÂ1\"ROÎ +M0017600250+ Ì+MÇÂ1\"RÈ+"Î 760025S EA 08714729743989 ÍÊ!(gO=jGyuÎ

EMBOLICS M0017600321 ÌMÇÂ1\#5XÎ +M0017600321/ Ì+MÇÂ1\#5È/7Î 760032 CONTOUR 250-355 2 VIALS BX/2 BOX 2 08714729159704 ÍÊ!(gO=/Å$|Î M0017600320 ÌMÇÂ1\#4QÎ +M0017600320$ Ì+MÇÂ1\#4È$(Î 760032S EA 08714729743996 ÍÊ!(gO=jGÄMÎ

EMBOLICS M0017600350 ÌMÇÂ1\#RUÎ +M0017600350% Ì+MÇÂ1\#RÈ%TÎ 760035S CONTOUR 250-355 5 VIALS (SGL) EA - 08714729744009 ÍÊ!(gO=jH)~Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0017600351 ÌMÇÂ1\#S\Î +M00176003510 Ì+M0Ç!lÂC*FÎ 760035 CONTOUR 250-355 5 VIALS BX/5 BOX 5 08714729159711 ÍÊ!(gO=/Å+TÎ M0017600350 ÌMÇÂ1\#RUÎ +M0017600350% Ì+MÇÂ1\#RÈ%TÎ 760035S EA 08714729744009 ÍÊ!(gO=jH)~Î

EMBOLICS M0017600420 ÌMÇÂ1\$4WÎ +M0017600420/ Ì+MÇÂ1\$4È/6Î 760042S CONTOUR 355-500 2 VIALS (SGL) EA - 08714729744016 ÍÊ!(gO=jH0VÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0017600421 ÌMÇÂ1\$5^Î +M0017600421+ Ì+MÇÂ1\$5È+}Î 760042 CONTOUR 355-500 2 VIALS BX/2 BOX 2 08714729159728 ÍÊ!(gO=/Å<ÊÎ M0017600420 ÌMÇÂ1\$4WÎ +M0017600420/ Ì+MÇÂ1\$4È/6Î 760042S EA 08714729744016 ÍÊ!(gO=jH0VÎ

EMBOLICS M0017600450 ÌMÇÂ1\$R[Î +M00176004500 Ì+M0Ç!lÂMÂ<Î 760045S CONTOUR 355-500 5 VIALS (SGL) EA - 08714729744023 ÍÊ!(gO=jH7.Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0017600451 ÌMÇÂ1\$SbÎ +M00176004511 Ì+M0Ç!lÂM+8Î 760045 CONTOUR 355-500 5 VIALS BX/5 BOX 5 08714729159735 ÍÊ!(gO=/ÅC^Î M0017600450 ÌMÇÂ1\$R[Î +M00176004500 Ì+M0Ç!lÂMÂ<Î 760045S EA 08714729744023 ÍÊ!(gO=jH7.Î
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Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

EMBOLICS M0017600621 ÌMÇÂ1\&5jÎ +M00176006210 Ì+M0Ç!lÂ^*PÎ 760062 CONTOUR 500-710 2 VIALS BX/2 BOX 2 08714729159742 ÍÊ!(gO=/ÅJ6Î M0017600620 ÌMÇÂ1\&4cÎ +M0017600620% Ì+MÇÂ1\&4È%GÎ 760062S EA 08714729744030 ÍÊ!(gO=jH>mÎ

EMBOLICS M0017600650 ÌMÇÂ1\&RgÎ +M00176006502 Ì+M0Ç!lÂa"ÂÎ 760065S CONTOUR 500-710 5 VIALS (SGL) EA - 08714729744047 ÍÊ!(gO=jHO8Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0017600651 ÌMÇÂ1\&SnÎ +M00176006513 Ì+M0Ç!lÂa-ÇÎ 760065 CONTOUR 500-710 5 VIALS BX/5 BOX 5 08714729159759 ÍÊ!(gO=/Å[hÎ M0017600650 ÌMÇÂ1\&RgÎ +M00176006502 Ì+M0Ç!lÂa"ÂÎ 760065S EA 08714729744047 ÍÊ!(gO=jHO8Î

EMBOLICS M0017600821 ÌMÇÂ1\(5vÎ +M00176008212 Ì+M0Ç!lÂr,4Î 760082 CONTOUR 710-1000 2 VIALS BX/2 BOX 2 08714729159766 ÍÊ!(gO=/Åb@Î M0017600820 ÌMÇÂ1\(4oÎ +M00176008201 Ì+M0Ç!lÂr!8Î 760082S EA 08714729744054 ÍÊ!(gO=jHVwÎ

EMBOLICS M0017600850 ÌMÇÂ1\(RsÎ +M00176008504 Ì+M0Ç!lÂu$kÎ 760085S CONTOUR 710-1000 5 VIALS (SGL) EA - 08714729744061 ÍÊ!(gO=jH]OÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0017600851 ÌMÇÂ1\(SzÎ +M00176008515 Ì+M0Ç!lÂu/gÎ 760085 CONTOUR 710-1000 5 VIALS BX/5 BOX 5 08714729159773 ÍÊ!(gO=/ÅiÃÎ M0017600850 ÌMÇÂ1\(RsÎ +M00176008504 Ì+M0Ç!lÂu$kÎ 760085S EA 08714729744061 ÍÊ!(gO=jH]OÎ

EMBOLICS M0017601121 ÌMÇÂ1\+5!Î +M0017601121$ Ì+MÇÂ1\+5È$hÎ 760112 CONTOUR 1000-1180 2 VIALS BX/2 BOX 2 08714729159780 ÍÊ!(gO=/ÅpWÎ M0017601120 ÌMÇÂ1\+4ÅÎ +M0017601120 Ì+MÇÂ1\+4ÈÂ8Î 760112 EA 08714729744078 ÍÊ!(gO=jHnÅÎ

EMBOLICS M0017601151 ÌMÇÂ1\+S%Î +M0017601151% Ì+MÇÂ1\+SÈ%-Î 760115 CONTOUR 1000-1180 5 VIALS BX/5 BOX 5 08714729159797 ÍÊ!(gO=/ÅÅ"Î M0017601150 ÌMÇÂ1\+RÉÎ +M0017601150+ Ì+MÇÂ1\+RÈ+aÎ 760115S EA 08714729744085 ÍÊ!(gO=jHuYÎ

EMBOLICS M001761132 ÌM0Ç!l+@3Î +M001761132+ Ì+M0Ç!l+@È+tÎ 76-113 Contour SE/100-300/1ml/5syringes BOX 5 08714729625537 ÍÊ!(gO=^WEiÎ M001761132 ÌM0Ç!l+@3Î +M001761132+ Ì+M0Ç!l+@È+tÎ 76-113 BOX 08714729625537 ÍÊ!(gO=^WEiÎ

EMBOLICS M001761172 ÌM0Ç!l+h}Î +M0017611722 Ì+MÇÂ1]16,Î 76-117 Contour SE/100-300/2ml/5syringes BOX 5 08714729625551 ÍÊ!(gO=^WSÄÎ M001761172 ÌM0Ç!l+h}Î +M0017611722 Ì+MÇÂ1]16,Î 76-117 BOX 08714729625551 ÍÊ!(gO=^WSÄÎ

EMBOLICS M001761232 ÌM0Ç!l,@9Î +M001761232% Ì+M0Ç!l,@È%?Î 76-123 Contour SE/300-500/1ml/5syringes BOX 5 08714729625575 ÍÊ!(gO=^Wk#Î M001761232 ÌM0Ç!l,@9Î +M001761232% Ì+M0Ç!l,@È%?Î 76-123 BOX 08714729625575 ÍÊ!(gO=^Wk#Î

EMBOLICS M001761272 ÌM0Ç!l,hÇÎ +M0017612723 Ì+MÇÂ1];7zÎ 76-127 Contour SE/300-500/2ml/5syringes BOX 5 08714729625599 ÍÊ!(gO=^WÇ-Î M001761270 ÌM0Ç!l,fuÎ +M0017612701 Ì+MÇÂ1];!1Î 76-127 EA 08714729744344 ÍÊ!(gO=jKL5Î

EMBOLICS M001761322 ÌM0Ç!l-6`Î +M001761322% Ì+M0Ç!l-6È%]Î 76-132 SPVA/500-700/1ml/5ea BOX 5 08714729489665 ÍÊ!(gO=PÄaHÎ M001761320 ÌM0Ç!l-4RÎ +M001761320/ Ì+M0Ç!l-4È/JÎ 76-132 EA 08714729744375 ÍÊ!(gO=jKk~Î

EMBOLICS M001761332 ÌM0Ç!l-@?Î +M0017613320 Ì+MÇÂ1]A4%Î 76-133 Contour SE/500-700/1ml/5syringes BOX 5 08714729625612 ÍÊ!(gO=^X,^Î M001761330 ÌM0Ç!l->1Î +M001761330+ Ì+M0Ç!l->È+rÎ 76-133 EA 08714729744382 ÍÊ!(gO=jKrVÎ

EMBOLICS M001761372 ÌM0Ç!l-h"Î +M0017613724 Ì+MÇÂ1]E8aÎ 76-137 Contour SE/500-700/2ml/5syringes BOX 5 08714729625636 ÍÊ!(gO=^XDhÎ M001761370 ÌM0Ç!l-f{Î +M0017613702 Ì+MÇÂ1]E"ÃÎ 76-137 EA 08714729744429 ÍÊ!(gO=jL=ÈÎ

EMBOLICS M001761411 ÌM0Ç!l.+ÄÎ +M001761411+ Ì+M0Ç!l.+È+HÎ 76-141 Contour SE/700-900/1ml/2syringes BOX 2 08714729625643 ÍÊ!(gO=^XK@Î M001761410 ÌM0Ç!l.*yÎ +M001761410/ Ì+M0Ç!l.*È/hÎ 76-141 EA 08714729880141 ÍÊ!(gO=x!IaÎ

EMBOLICS M001761432 ÌM0Ç!l.@EÎ +M0017614321 Ì+MÇÂ1]K5sÎ 76-143 Contour SE/700-900/1ml/5syringes BOX 5 08714729625650 ÍÊ!(gO=^XRÃÎ M001761430 ÌM0Ç!l.>7Î +M001761430% Ì+M0Ç!l.>È%=Î 76-143 EA 08714729744450 ÍÊ!(gO=jLRsÎ

EMBOLICS M001761472 ÌM0Ç!l.h(Î +M0017614725 Ì+MÇÂ1]O9HÎ 76-147 Contour SE/700-900/2ml/5syringes BOX 5 08714729625674 ÍÊ!(gO=^Xj"Î M001761470 ÌM0Ç!l.fÅÎ +M0017614703 Ì+MÇÂ1]O#fÎ 76-147 EA 08714729744498 ÍÊ!(gO=jLÆÂÎ

EMBOLICS M001761532 ÌM0Ç!l/@KÎ +M0017615322 Ì+MÇÂ1]U6ZÎ 76-153 Contour SE/900-1200/1ml/5syringes BOX 5 08714729625698 ÍÊ!(gO=^XÆ,Î M001761530 ÌM0Ç!l/>=Î +M0017615300 Ì+MÇÂ1]UÂxÎ 76-153 EA 08714729744535 ÍÊ!(gO=jMC[Î

EMBOLICS M001761572 ÌM0Ç!l/h.Î +M0017615726 Ì+MÇÂ1]Y:/Î 76-157 Contour SE/900-1200/2ml/5syringes BOX 5 08714729624356 ÍÊ!(gO=^KXMÎ M001761570 ÌM0Ç!l/fÂÎ +M0017615704 Ì+MÇÂ1]Y$MÎ 76-157 EA 08714729744573 ÍÊ!(gO=jMi|Î

CRYOPLASTY M001BATCHG100 ÌM001BATCHG100gÎ +M001BATCHG100V Ì+M001BATCHG100V@Î BAT-CHG-US1 Battery Charger (US) EA - 08714729789741 ÍÊ!(gO=nÅIJÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001BATMT0100 ÌM001BATMTÇ!ÂmÎ +M001BATMT0100. Ì+M001BATMTÇ!ÂÈ.PÎ BATMT-01 Battery Mount EA - 08714729774921 ÍÊ!(gO=mQ5yÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001BATR111000 ÌM001BATRÇ+*ÂdÎ +M001BATR111000F Ì+M001BATRÇ+*ÂÈF_Î BATR1110 Model-Power Module (US) EA - 08714729813538 ÍÊ!(gO=qCFWÎ - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001BP35520B0 ÌM001BP3ÇW4ÈB0jÎ +M001BP35520B0/ Ì+M001BP3ÇW4ÈB0/%Î BP1355020B PCB 5.00mm / 2.0cm / 135cm OTW - OUS EA - 08714729407577 ÍÊ!(gO=Hkm;Î - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001BP35620B0 ÌM001BP3ÇX4ÈB0sÎ +M001BP35620B0+ Ì+M001BP3ÇX4ÈB0+ZÎ BP1356020B PCB 6.00mm / 2.0cm / 135cm OTW - OUS EA - 08714729407690 ÍÊ!(gO=HlzQÎ - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001BP35720B0 ÌM001BP3ÇY4ÈB0|Î +M001BP35720B0% Ì+M001BP3ÇY4ÈB0%qÎ BP1357020B PCB 7.00mm / 2.0cm / 135cm OTW - OUS EA - 08714729407751 ÍÊ!(gO=HmS/Î - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001BP35820B0 ÌM001BP3ÇZ4ÈB0ÉÎ +M001BP35820B00 Ì+M001BP3ÇZ4ÈB00RÎ BP1358020B PCB 8.00mm / 2.0cm / 135cm OTW - OUS EA - 08714729407812 ÍÊ!(gO=Hn,tÎ - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001BP50520B0 ÌM001BP5Ç%4ÈB0RÎ +M001BP50520B0. Ì+M001BP5Ç%4ÈB0.5Î BP505020B PCB 5.00mm / 2.0cm / 50cm OTW - OUS EA - 08714729407874 ÍÊ!(gO=Hnj8Î - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001BP50620B0 ÌM001BP5Ç&4ÈB0[Î +M001BP50620B0 Ì+M001BP5Ç&4ÈB0Â;Î BP506020B PCB 6.00mm / 2.0cm / 50cm OTW - OUS EA - 08714729407997 ÍÊ!(gO=HoÅAÎ - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001BP50720B0 ÌM001BP5Ç'4ÈB0dÎ +M001BP50720B0$ Ì+M001BP5Ç'4ÈB0$ÅÎ BP507020B PCB 7.00mm / 2.0cm / 50cm OTW - OUS EA - 08714729408055 ÍÊ!(gO=HpWkÎ - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001BP50820B0 ÌM001BP5Ç(4ÈB0mÎ +M001BP50820B0/ Ì+M001BP5Ç(4ÈB0/bÎ BP508020B PCB 8.00mm / 2.0cm / 50cm OTW - OUS EA - 08714729408116 ÍÊ!(gO=Hq0IÎ - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001BP90520B0 ÌM001BP9Ç%4ÈB0nÎ +M001BP90520B0+ Ì+M001BP9Ç%4ÈB0+(Î BP905020B PCB 5.00mm / 2.0cm / 90cm OTW - OUS EA - 08714729408321 ÍÊ!(gO=Hs5ÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001BP90620B0 ÌM001BP9Ç&4ÈB0wÎ +M001BP90620B0% Ì+M001BP9Ç&4ÈB0%?Î BP906020B PCB 6.00mm / 2.0cm / 90cm OTW - OUS EA - 08714729408444 ÍÊ!(gO=HtL(Î - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001BP90720B0 ÌM001BP9Ç'4ÈB0ÄÎ +M001BP90720B00 Ì+M001BP9Ç'4ÈB00ÂÎ BP907020B PCB 7.00mm / 2.0cm / 90cm OTW - OUS EA - 08714729408505 ÍÊ!(gO=Hu%mÎ - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001BP90820B0 ÌM001BP9Ç(4ÈB0"Î +M001BP90820B01 Ì+M001BP9Ç(4ÈB019Î BP908020B PCB 8.00mm / 2.0cm / 90cm OTW - OUS EA - 08714729408567 ÍÊ!(gO=Huc1Î - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001BPM2015140F0 ÌM001BPM2Ç!SHÈF0nÎ +M001BPM2015140F0L Ì+M001BPM2Ç!SHÈF0LrÎ BPM2015140F sPCB FLEXTOME MR- 
2.00MM/1.5CM/140CM-OUS

EA - 08714729764472 ÍÊ!(gO=lLhyÎ - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001BPM2515140F0 ÌM001BPM2ÇSSHÈF0_Î +M001BPM2515140F0Q Ì+M001BPM2ÇSSHÈF0QÇÎ BPM2515140F sPCB FLEXTOME MR- 
2.50MM/1.5CM/140CM-OUS

EA - 08714729764489 ÍÊ!(gO=lLyDÎ - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001BPM3015140F0 ÌM001BPM3Ç!SHÈF0vÎ +M001BPM3015140F0M Ì+M001BPM3Ç!SHÈF0M%Î BPM3015140F sPCB FLEXTOME MR- 
3.00MM/1.5CM/140CM-OUS

EA - 08714729764496 ÍÊ!(gO=lLÄÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001BPM3515140F0 ÌM001BPM3ÇSSHÈF0gÎ +M001BPM3515140F0R Ì+M001BPM3ÇSSHÈF0R6Î BPM3515140F sPCB FLEXTOME MR- 
3.50MM/1.5CM/140CM-OUS

EA - 08714729764502 ÍÊ!(gO=lM"uÎ - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001BPM4015140F0 ÌM001BPM4Ç!SHÈF0~Î +M001BPM4015140F0N Ì+M001BPM4Ç!SHÈF0N?Î BPM4015140F sPCB FLEXTOME MR- 
4.00MM/1.5CM/140CM-OUS

EA - 08714729764519 ÍÊ!(gO=lM3@Î - - - - - - - ‐

ULTRASOUND M001FG000240 ÌM001FGÇÂ"HqÎ +M001FG000240F Ì+M001FGÇÂ"HÈFFÎ FG000-24 F/G, Atlantis 018 40MHz EA - 08714729765172 ÍÊ!(gO=lShJÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 
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Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
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(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001GP40IAD1 ÌM001GP40IAD1qÎ +M001GP40IAD1M Ì+M001GP40IAD1MDÎ GP40IAD Model-Mosquito 4Fr .035 Sheath BOX 5 14543660006072 ÍÊ!.VD\Â\hkÎ M001GP40IAD1 ÌM001GP40IAD1qÎ +M001GP40IAD1M Ì+M001GP40IAD1MDÎ GP40IAD BOX 14543660006072 ÍÊ!.VD\Â\hkÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001GP40IAD251 ÌM001GP40IAD251yÎ +M001GP40IAD251T Ì+M001GP40IAD251ToÎ GP40IAD25 Model-Mosquito 4Fr .025 Sheath BOX 5 14543660008977 ÍÊ!.VD\ÂymKÎ M001GP40IAD251 ÌM001GP40IAD251yÎ +M001GP40IAD251T Ì+M001GP40IAD251ToÎ GP40IAD25 BOX 14543660008977 ÍÊ!.VD\ÂymKÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001GP4F3CM1 ÌM001GP4F3CM1kÎ +M001GP4F3CM1X Ì+M001GP4F3CM1X|Î GP4F3CM Mosquito 4Fr 3cm Sheath BOX 5 14543660010666 ÍÊ!.VD\!&b(Î M001GP4F3CM1 ÌM001GP4F3CM1kÎ +M001GP4F3CM1X Ì+M001GP4F3CM1X|Î GP4F3CM BOX 14543660010666 ÍÊ!.VD\!&b(Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001GP50IAD1 ÌM001GP50IAD1xÎ +M001GP50IAD1N Ì+M001GP50IAD1NZÎ GP50IAD Model-Mosquito 5Fr .035 Sheath BOX 5 14543660006089 ÍÊ!.VD\Â\y6Î M001GP50IAD1 ÌM001GP50IAD1xÎ +M001GP50IAD1N Ì+M001GP50IAD1NZÎ GP50IAD BOX 14543660006089 ÍÊ!.VD\Â\y6Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001GP50IAD251 ÌM001GP50IAD251ÄÎ +M001GP50IAD251U Ì+M001GP50IAD251UÂÎ GP50IAD25 Model-Mosquito 5Fr .025 Sheath BOX 5 14543660008991 ÍÊ!.VD\Ây{bÎ M001GP50IAD251 ÌM001GP50IAD251ÄÎ +M001GP50IAD251U Ì+M001GP50IAD251UÂÎ GP50IAD25 BOX 14543660008991 ÍÊ!.VD\Ây{bÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001GP5F3CM1 ÌM001GP5F3CM1rÎ +M001GP5F3CM1Y Ì+M001GP5F3CM1Y+Î GP5F3CM Mosquito 5Fr 3cm Sheath BOX 5 14543660010673 ÍÊ!.VD\!&igÎ M001GP5F3CM1 ÌM001GP5F3CM1rÎ +M001GP5F3CM1Y Ì+M001GP5F3CM1Y+Î GP5F3CM BOX 14543660010673 ÍÊ!.VD\!&igÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001GP60IAD1 ÌM001GP60IAD1ÃÎ +M001GP60IAD1O Ì+M001GP60IAD1OpÎ GP60IAD Model-Mosquito 6Fr .035 Sheath BOX 5 14543660004283 ÍÊ!.VD\ÂJs>Î M001GP60IAD1 ÌM001GP60IAD1ÃÎ +M001GP60IAD1O Ì+M001GP60IAD1OpÎ GP60IAD BOX 14543660004283 ÍÊ!.VD\ÂJs>Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001GP60IAD251 ÌM001GP60IAD251ÂÎ +M001GP60IAD251V Ì+M001GP60IAD251V8Î GP60IAD25 Model-Mosquito 6Fr .025 Sheath BOX 5 14543660008984 ÍÊ!.VD\Âyt#Î M001GP60IAD251 ÌM001GP60IAD251ÂÎ +M001GP60IAD251V Ì+M001GP60IAD251V8Î GP60IAD25 BOX 14543660008984 ÍÊ!.VD\Âyt#Î

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001GP6F3CM1 ÌM001GP6F3CM1yÎ +M001GP6F3CM1Z Ì+M001GP6F3CM1ZAÎ GP6F3CM Mosquito 6Fr 3cm Sheath BOX 5 14543660010642 ÍÊ!.VD\!&JÉÎ M001GP6F3CM1 ÌM001GP6F3CM1yÎ +M001GP6F3CM1Z Ì+M001GP6F3CM1ZAÎ GP6F3CM BOX 14543660010642 ÍÊ!.VD\!&JÉÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001GP70IAD1 ÌM001GP70IAD1ÊÎ +M001GP70IAD1P Ì+M001GP70IAD1PÊÎ GP70IAD Model-Mosquito 7Fr .035 Sheath BOX 5 14543660006096 ÍÊ!.VD\Â\ÄuÎ M001GP70IAD1 ÌM001GP70IAD1ÊÎ +M001GP70IAD1P Ì+M001GP70IAD1PÊÎ GP70IAD BOX 14543660006096 ÍÊ!.VD\Â\ÄuÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001GP70IAD251 ÌM001GP70IAD251'Î +M001GP70IAD251W Ì+M001GP70IAD251WPÎ GP70IAD25 Model-Mosquito 7Fr .025 Sheath BOX 5 14543660009332 ÍÊ!.VD\Â}@rÎ M001GP70IAD251 ÌM001GP70IAD251'Î +M001GP70IAD251W Ì+M001GP70IAD251WPÎ GP70IAD25 BOX 14543660009332 ÍÊ!.VD\Â}@rÎ

VASCULAR INTERVENTIO M001GP7F3CM1 ÌM001GP7F3CM1ÄÎ +M001GP7F3CM1- Ì+M001GP7F3CM1-=Î GP7F3CM Mosquito 7Fr 3cm Sheath BOX 5 14543660010680 ÍÊ!.VD\!&p?Î M001GP7F3CM1 ÌM001GP7F3CM1ÄÎ +M001GP7F3CM1- Ì+M001GP7F3CM1-=Î GP7F3CM BOX 14543660010680 ÍÊ!.VD\!&p?Î

CRYOPLASTY M001NC20000001 ÌM001NCÇ4ÂÂ!XÎ +M001NC20000001G Ì+M001NCÇ4ÂÂ!ÈGMÎ NC2 Model-Nitrous Oxide Cartridge 10 Pk BOX 10 08714729120865 ÍÊ!(gO=,(a+Î M001NC20000000 ÌM001NCÇ4ÂÂÂMÎ +M001NC20000000F Ì+M001NCÇ4ÂÂÂÈF3Î NC2 EA 08714729744689 ÍÊ!(gO=jNyFÎ

CRYOPLASTY M001P4100080010 ÌM001PÇIÂ(Â*WÎ +M001P4100080010H Ì+M001PÇIÂ(Â*ÈH_Î P410008001 PolarCath .035 - 4/100/80 EA - 08714729763079 ÍÊ!(gO=l>oHÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P4100120010 ÌM001PÇIÂ,Â*{Î +M001P4100120010C Ì+M001PÇIÂ,Â*ÈCAÎ P41001200 PolarCath .035 - 4/100/120 EA - 08714729763130 ÍÊ!(gO=l?>3Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P4120120010 ÌM001PÇI4,Â*MÎ +M001P4120120010E Ì+M001PÇI4,Â*ÈECÎ P412012001 PolarCath .035 4x120x120 EA - 08714729813989 ÍÊ!(gO=qGy?Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P4150120010 ÌM001PÇIR,Â*oÎ +M001P4150120010H Ì+M001PÇIR,Â*ÈHFÎ P415012001 PolarCath .035 4x150x120 EA - 08714729813996 ÍÊ!(gO=qGÄ~Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P420120010 ÌM001P4Ç4,Â*pÎ +M001P420120010D Ì+M001P4Ç4,Â*ÈDCÎ P42012001 PolarCath .035 - 4/20/120 EA - 08714729120889 ÍÊ!(gO=,(y5Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P440080010 ÌM001P4ÇH(Â*ÉÎ +M001P440080010K Ì+M001P4ÇH(Â*ÈKcÎ P44008001 PolarCath .035 - 4/40/80 EA - 08714729719380 ÍÊ!(gO=g}p#Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P440120010 ÌM001P4ÇH,Â*BÎ +M001P440120010F Ì+M001P4ÇH,Â*ÈFEÎ P44012001 PolarCath .035 - 4/40/120 EA - 08714729120896 ÍÊ!(gO=,(ÄtÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P460080010 ÌM001P4Ç\(Â*WÎ +M001P460080010M Ì+M001P4Ç\(Â*ÈMeÎ P46008001 PolarCath .035 - 4/60/80 EA - 08714729120902 ÍÊ!(gO=,)"fÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P460120010 ÌM001P4Ç\,Â*{Î +M001P460120010H Ì+M001P4Ç\,Â*ÈHGÎ P46012001 PolarCath .035 - 4/60/120 EA - 08714729120919 ÍÊ!(gO=,)31Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P480080010 ÌM001P4Çp(Â*)Î +M001P480080010O Ì+M001P4Çp(Â*ÈOgÎ P48008001 PolarCath .035 - 4/80/80 EA - 08714729763154 ÍÊ!(gO=l?V=Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P480120010 ÌM001P4Çp,Â*MÎ +M001P480120010J Ì+M001P4Çp,Â*ÈJIÎ P48012001 PolarCath .035 - 4/80/120 EA - 08714729763161 ÍÊ!(gO=l?]|Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P5100080010 ÌM001PÇSÂ(Â*6Î +M001P5100080010I Ì+M001PÇSÂ(Â*ÈIVÎ P510008001 PolarCath .035 - 5/100/80 EA - 08714729758723 ÍÊ!(gO=kw7xÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P5100120010 ÌM001PÇSÂ,Â*ZÎ +M001P5100120010D Ì+M001PÇSÂ,Â*ÈD8Î P51001200 PolarCath .035 - 5/100/120 EA - 08714729758730 ÍÊ!(gO=kw>PÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P5120120010 ÌM001PÇS4,Â*,Î +M001P5120120010F Ì+M001PÇS4,Â*ÈF:Î P512012001 PolarCath .035 5x120x120 EA - 08714729814009 ÍÊ!(gO=qH)HÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P5150120010 ÌM001PÇSR,Â*NÎ +M001P5150120010I Ì+M001PÇSR,Â*ÈI=Î P515012001 PolarCath .035 5x150x120 EA - 08714729814016 ÍÊ!(gO=qH0ÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P520120010 ÌM001P5Ç4,Â*vÎ +M001P520120010E Ì+M001P5Ç4,Â*ÈEXÎ P52012001 PolarCath .035 - 5/20/120 EA - 08714729120933 ÍÊ!(gO=,)AHÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P540080010 ÌM001P5ÇH(Â*$Î +M001P540080010L Ì+M001P5ÇH(Â*ÈLxÎ P54008001 PolarCath .035 - 5/40/80 EA - 08714729719403 ÍÊ!(gO=g~#GÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P540120010 ÌM001P5ÇH,Â*HÎ +M001P540120010G Ì+M001P5ÇH,Â*ÈGZÎ P54012001 PolarCath .035 - 5/40/120 EA - 08714729120940 ÍÊ!(gO=,)HÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P560080010 ÌM001P5Ç\(Â*]Î +M001P560080010N Ì+M001P5Ç\(Â*ÈNzÎ P56008001 PolarCath .035 - 5/60/80 EA - 08714729120957 ÍÊ!(gO=,)YRÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P560120010 ÌM001P5Ç\,Â*ÅÎ +M001P560120010I Ì+M001P5Ç\,Â*ÈI\Î P56012001 PolarCath .035 - 5/60/120 EA - 08714729120964 ÍÊ!(gO=,)`*Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P580120010 ÌM001P5Çp,Â*SÎ +M001P580120010K Ì+M001P5Çp,Â*ÈK^Î P58012001 PolarCath .035 - 5/80/120 EA - 08714729758167 ÍÊ!(gO=kqc8Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P6100080010 ÌM001PÇ]Â(Â*|Î +M001P6100080010J Ì+M001PÇ]Â(Â*ÈJMÎ P610008001 PolarCath .035 - 6/100/80 EA - 08714729763147 ÍÊ!(gO=l?OeÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P6100120010 ÌM001PÇ]Â,Â*9Î +M001P6100120010E Ì+M001PÇ]Â,Â*ÈE/Î P61001200 PolarCath .035 - 6/100/120 EA - 08714729760634 ÍÊ!(gO=l&B]Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P6120120010 ÌM001PÇ]4,Â*rÎ +M001P6120120010G Ì+M001PÇ]4,Â*ÈG1Î P612012001 PolarCath .035 6x120x120 EA - 08714729814023 ÍÊ!(gO=qH7_Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P6150120010 ÌM001PÇ]R,Â*-Î +M001P6150120010J Ì+M001PÇ]R,Â*ÈJ4Î P615012001 PolarCath .035 6x150x120 EA - 08714729814030 ÍÊ!(gO=qH>7Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P620080010 ÌM001P6Ç4(Â*XÎ +M001P620080010K Ì+M001P6Ç4(Â*ÈK$Î P62008001 PolarCath .035 - 6/20/80 EA - 08714729120971 ÍÊ!(gO=,)giÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P620120010 ÌM001P6Ç4,Â*|Î +M001P620120010F Ì+M001P6Ç4,Â*ÈFmÎ P62012001 PolarCath .035 - 6/20/120 EA - 08714729120988 ÍÊ!(gO=,)x4Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P640080010 ÌM001P6ÇH(Â**Î +M001P640080010M Ì+M001P6ÇH(Â*ÈM&Î P64008001 PolarCath .035 - 6/40/80 EA - 08714729719410 ÍÊ!(gO=g~*ÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

94 of 97 BSC-Peripheral-Interventions-GTIN-Cross-Walk_16Sept2015.xlsx



Boston Scientific ‐ All Divisions
GTIN Cross‐Walk

Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

CRYOPLASTY M001P640120010 ÌM001P6ÇH,Â*NÎ +M001P640120010H Ì+M001P6ÇH,Â*ÈHoÎ P64012001 PolarCath .035 - 6/40/120 EA - 08714729120995 ÍÊ!(gO=,)ÃsÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P660080010 ÌM001P6Ç\(Â*cÎ +M001P660080010O Ì+M001P6Ç\(Â*ÈO(Î P66008001 PolarCath .035 - 6/60/80 EA - 08714729121008 ÍÊ!(gO=,*(=Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P660120010 ÌM001P6Ç\,Â*ÂÎ +M001P660120010J Ì+M001P6Ç\,Â*ÈJqÎ P66012001 PolarCath .035 - 6/60/120 EA - 08714729762621 ÍÊ!(gO=l:5!Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P680080010 ÌM001P6Çp(Â*5Î +M001P680080010Q Ì+M001P6Çp(Â*ÈQ*Î P68008001 PolarCath .035 - 6/80/80 EA - 08714729763109 ÍÊ!(gO=l?)DÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P680120010 ÌM001P6Çp,Â*YÎ +M001P680120010L Ì+M001P6Çp,Â*ÈLsÎ P68012001 PolarCath .035 - 6/80/120 EA - 08714729763116 ÍÊ!(gO=l?0ÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P720080010 ÌM001P7Ç4(Â*^Î +M001P720080010L Ì+M001P7Ç4(Â*ÈL9Î P72008001 PolarCath .035 - 7/20/80 EA - 08714729121015 ÍÊ!(gO=,*/|Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P720120010 ÌM001P7Ç4,Â*ÆÎ +M001P720120010G Ì+M001P7Ç4,Â*ÈGÆÎ P72012001 PolarCath .035 - 7/20/120 EA - 08714729763178 ÍÊ!(gO=l?nGÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P740080010 ÌM001P7ÇH(Â*0Î +M001P740080010N Ì+M001P7ÇH(Â*ÈN;Î P74008001 PolarCath .035 - 7/40/80 EA - 08714729719397 ÍÊ!(gO=g}ÅUÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P740120010 ÌM001P7ÇH,Â*TÎ +M001P740120010I Ì+M001P7ÇH,Â*ÈIÈÎ P74012001 PolarCath .035 - 7/40/120 EA - 08714729121022 ÍÊ!(gO=,*6TÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P760080010 ÌM001P7Ç\(Â*iÎ +M001P760080010P Ì+M001P7Ç\(Â*ÈP=Î P76008001 PolarCath .035 - 7/60/80 EA - 08714729121039 ÍÊ!(gO=,*GÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P760120010 ÌM001P7Ç\,Â*&Î +M001P760120010K Ì+M001P7Ç\,Â*ÈKÊÎ P76012001 PolarCath .035 - 7/60/120 EA - 08714729121046 ÍÊ!(gO=,*N^Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P780080010 ÌM001P7Çp(Â*;Î +M001P780080010R Ì+M001P7Çp(Â*ÈR?Î P78008001 PolarCath .035 - 7/80/80 EA - 08714729763185 ÍÊ!(gO=l?uÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P780120010 ÌM001P7Çp,Â*_Î +M001P780120010M Ì+M001P7Çp,Â*ÈM!Î P78012001 PolarCath .035 - 7/80/120 EA - 08714729763192 ÍÊ!(gO=l?|^Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P820080010 ÌM001P8Ç4(Â*dÎ +M001P820080010M Ì+M001P8Ç4(Â*ÈMNÎ P82008001 PolarCath .035 - 8/20/80 EA - 08714729121053 ÍÊ!(gO=,*U6Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P820120010 ÌM001P8Ç4,Â*!Î +M001P820120010H Ì+M001P8Ç4,Â*ÈH0Î P82012001 PolarCath .035 - 8/20/120 EA - 08714729121060 ÍÊ!(gO=,*\uÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P840080010 ÌM001P8ÇH(Â*6Î +M001P840080010O Ì+M001P8ÇH(Â*ÈOPÎ P84008001 PolarCath .035 - 8/40/80 EA - 08714729719373 ÍÊ!(gO=g}iKÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001P840120010 ÌM001P8ÇH,Â*ZÎ +M001P840120010J Ì+M001P8ÇH,Â*ÈJ2Î P84012001 PolarCath .035 - 8/40/120 EA - 08714729121077 ÍÊ!(gO=,*m@Î - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001PCB50201350 ÌM001PCBÇR4-RpÎ +M001PCB50201350% Ì+M001PCBÇR4-RÈ%TÎ PCB5020135 PCB 5.00mm/2.0cm/135cm OTW - US EA - 08714729813699 ÍÊ!(gO=qDÇÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001PCB5020500 ÌM001PCB5Ç"%Â[Î +M001PCB5020500 Ì+M001PCB5Ç"%ÂÈÂYÎ PCB502050 PCB 5.00mm/2.0cm/50cm OTW - US EA - 08714729813705 ÍÊ!(gO=qE%sÎ - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001PCB5020900 ÌM001PCB5Ç")ÂÂÎ +M001PCB5020900% Ì+M001PCB5Ç")ÂÈ%mÎ PCB502090 PCB 5.00mm/2.0cm/90cm OTW - US EA - 08714729813712 ÍÊ!(gO=qE,KÎ - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001PCB60201350 ÌM001PCBÇ\4-RcÎ +M001PCB602013500 Ì+M001PCB6Ç"!CÂÂÎ PCB6020135 PCB 6.00mm/2.0cm/135cm OTW - US EA - 08714729813729 ÍÊ!(gO=qE=}Î - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001PCB6020500 ÌM001PCB6Ç"%ÂcÎ +M001PCB6020500$ Ì+M001PCB6Ç"%ÂÈ$7Î PCB602050 PCB 6.00mm/2.0cm/50cm OTW - US EA - 08714729813736 ÍÊ!(gO=qEDUÎ - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001PCB6020900 ÌM001PCB6Ç")Â(Î +M001PCB60209000 Ì+M001PCBÇ\4zÂtÎ PCB602090 PCB 6.00mm/2.0cm/90cm OTW - US EA - 08714729813743 ÍÊ!(gO=qEK-Î - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001PCB70201350 ÌM001PCBÇf4-RVÎ +M001PCB702013501 Ì+M001PCB7Ç"!C!7Î PCB7020135 PCB 7.00mm/2.0cm/135cm OTW - US EA - 08714729813750 ÍÊ!(gO=qERlÎ - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001PCB7020500 ÌM001PCB7Ç"%ÂkÎ +M001PCB7020500/ Ì+M001PCB7Ç"%ÂÈ/~Î PCB702050 PCB 7.00mm/2.0cm/50cm OTW - US EA - 08714729813767 ÍÊ!(gO=qEc7Î - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001PCB7020900 ÌM001PCB7Ç")Â0Î +M001PCB70209001 Ì+M001PCBÇf4z!~Î PCB702090 PCB 7.00mm/2.0cm/90cm OTW - US EA - 08714729813774 ÍÊ!(gO=qEjvÎ - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001PCB80201350 ÌM001PCBÇp4-RIÎ +M001PCB802013502 Ì+M001PCB8Ç"!C"NÎ PCB8020135 PCB 8.00mm/2.0cm/135cm OTW - US EA - 08714729813781 ÍÊ!(gO=qEqNÎ - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001PCB8020500 ÌM001PCB8Ç"%ÂsÎ +M001PCB8020500+ Ì+M001PCB8Ç"%ÂÈ+KÎ PCB802050 PCB 8.00mm/2.0cm/50cm OTW - US EA - 08714729813798 ÍÊ!(gO=qEÆÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001PCB8020900 ÌM001PCB8Ç")Â8Î +M001PCB80209002 Ì+M001PCBÇp4z"!Î PCB802090 PCB 8.00mm/2.0cm/90cm OTW - US EA - 08714729813804 ÍÊ!(gO=qF$rÎ - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001PCBM2015140F0 ÌM001PCBM2Ç!SHÈF0ÆÎ +M001PCBM2015140F0X Ì+M001PCBM2Ç!SHÈF0XxÎ PCBM2015140F sPCB FLEXTOME MR - 
2.00MM/1.5CM/140CM-US

EA - 08714729819677 ÍÊ!(gO=qÄmfÎ - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001PCBM2515140F0 ÌM001PCBM2ÇSSHÈF0>Î +M001PCBM2515140F0 Ì+M001PCBM2ÇSSHÈF0Â|Î PCBM2515140F sPCB FLEXTOME MR - 
2.50MM/1.5CM/140CM-US

EA - 08714729819684 ÍÊ!(gO=qÄt>Î - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001PCBM3015140F0 ÌM001PCBM3Ç!SHÈF0$Î +M001PCBM3015140F0Y Ì+M001PCBM3Ç!SHÈF0Y-Î PCBM3015140F sPCB FLEXTOME MR - 
3.00MM/1.5CM/140CM-US

EA - 08714729819691 ÍÊ!(gO=qÄ{}Î - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001PCBM3515140F0 ÌM001PCBM3ÇSSHÈF0GÎ +M001PCBM3515140F0$ Ì+M001PCBM3ÇSSHÈF0$gÎ PCBM3515140F sPCB FLEXTOME MR - 
3.50MM/1.5CM/140CM-US

EA - 08714729819707 ÍÊ!(gO=qÅ'bÎ - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001PCBM4015140F0 ÌM001PCBM4Ç!SHÈF0-Î +M001PCBM4015140F0Z Ì+M001PCBM4Ç!SHÈF0ZIÎ PCBM4015140F sPCB FLEXTOME MR - 
4.00MM/1.5CM/140CM-US

EA - 08714729819714 ÍÊ!(gO=qÅ.:Î - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001PCBO2015140F0 ÌM001PCBO2Ç!SHÈF0+Î +M001PCBO2015140F0Z Ì+M001PCBO2Ç!SHÈF0ZGÎ PCBO2015140F sPCB FLEXTOME OTW- 
2.00MM/1.5CM/140CM-US

EA - 08714729819721 ÍÊ!(gO=qÅ5yÎ - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001PCBO2515140F0 ÌM001PCBO2ÇSSHÈF0NÎ +M001PCBO2515140F0/ Ì+M001PCBO2ÇSSHÈF0/gÎ PCBO2515140F sPCB FLEXTOME OTW- 
2.50MM/1.5CM/140CM-US

EA - 08714729819738 ÍÊ!(gO=qÅFDÎ - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001PCBO3015140F0 ÌM001PCBO3Ç!SHÈF04Î +M001PCBO3015140F0- Ì+M001PCBO3Ç!SHÈF0-_Î PCBO3015140F sPCB FLEXTOME OTW- 
3.00MM/1.5CM/140CM-US

EA - 08714729819745 ÍÊ!(gO=qÅMÇÎ - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001PCBO3515140F0 ÌM001PCBO3ÇSSHÈF0WÎ +M001PCBO3515140F0+ Ì+M001PCBO3ÇSSHÈF0+)Î PCBO3515140F sPCB FLEXTOME OTW- 
3.50MM/1.5CM/140CM-US

EA - 08714729819752 ÍÊ!(gO=qÅT[Î - - - - - - - ‐

PERIPHERAL CUTTING 
BALLOO

M001PCBO4015140F0 ÌM001PCBO4Ç!SHÈF0=Î +M001PCBO4015140F0. Ì+M001PCBO4Ç!SHÈF0.{Î PCBO4015140F sPCB FLEXTOME OTW- 
4.00MM/1.5CM/140CM-US

EA - 08714729819769 ÍÊ!(gO=qÅe&Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001PCIU400000 ÌM001PCIUÇHÂÂgÎ +M001PCIU400000O Ì+M001PCIUÇHÂÂÈO6Î PCIU4 Model-Inflation Unit EA - 08714729121084 ÍÊ!(gO=,*tÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001REBAT01000 ÌM001REBAT0Ç*Â2Î +M001REBAT01000R Ì+M001REBAT0Ç*ÂÈRlÎ REBAT-01 Rechargable Battery EA - 08714729763086 ÍÊ!(gO=l>vÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC

Consumable Unit
UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

CRYOPLASTY M001T20100135010 ÌM001T2Ç!Â-R*#Î +M001T20100135010K Ì+M001T2Ç!Â-R*ÈK;Î T20100135 PolarCath .014 - 2/100/135 EA - 08714729758761 ÍÊ!(gO=kw]2Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T20100150010 ÌM001T2Ç!Â/Â*{Î +M001T20100150010H Ì+M001T2Ç!Â/Â*ÈH6Î T20100150 PolarCath .014 - 2/100/150 EA - 08714729758778 ÍÊ!(gO=kwndÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T20120150010 ÌM001T2Ç!4/Â*aÎ +M001T20120150010J Ì+M001T2Ç!4/Â*ÈJNÎ T2012015001 PolarCath .014 2.0x120x150 EA - 08714729813842 ÍÊ!(gO=qFJ,Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T20150150010 ÌM001T2Ç!R/Â*:Î +M001T20150150010M Ì+M001T2Ç!R/Â*ÈMrÎ T2015015001 Polarcath .014 2.0x150x150 EA - 08714729813859 ÍÊ!(gO=qF[^Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T2020135010 ÌM001TÇ44-R*/Î +M001T2020135010L Ì+M001TÇ44-R*ÈLBÎ T20201350 PolarCath .014 - 2/20/135 EA - 08714729758785 ÍÊ!(gO=kwu<Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T2020150010 ÌM001TÇ44/Â*PÎ +M001T2020150010I Ì+M001TÇ44/Â*ÈIpÎ T20201500 PolarCath .014 - 2/20/150 EA - 08714729758792 ÍÊ!(gO=kw|{Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T2040135010 ÌM001TÇ4H-R*hÎ +M001T2040135010N Ì+M001TÇ4H-R*ÈNDÎ T20401350 PolarCath .014 - 2/40/135 EA - 08714729758808 ÍÊ!(gO=kx(`Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T2040150010 ÌM001TÇ4H/Â*"Î +M001T2040150010K Ì+M001TÇ4H/Â*ÈKrÎ T20401500 PolarCath .014 - 2/40/150 EA - 08714729758815 ÍÊ!(gO=kx/8Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T2060135010 ÌM001TÇ4\-R*:Î +M001T2060135010P Ì+M001TÇ4\-R*ÈPFÎ T20601350 PolarCath .014 - 2/60/135 EA - 08714729758181 ÍÊ!(gO=kqqOÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T2060150010 ÌM001TÇ4\/Â*[Î +M001T2060150010M Ì+M001TÇ4\/Â*ÈMtÎ T20601500 PolarCath .014 - 2/60/150 EA - 08714729763093 ÍÊ!(gO=l>}_Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T25100135010 ÌM001T2ÇSÂ-R*~Î +M001T25100135010P Ì+M001T2ÇSÂ-R*ÈPEÎ T25100135 PolarCath .014 - 2.5/100/135 EA - 08714729758846 ÍÊ!(gO=kxNÅÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T25100150010 ÌM001T2ÇSÂ/Â*oÎ +M001T25100150010M Ì+M001T2ÇSÂ/Â*ÈM@Î T25100150 PolarCath .014 - 2.5/100/150 EA - 08714729758853 ÍÊ!(gO=kxUYÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T25120150010 ÌM001T2ÇS4/Â*UÎ +M001T25120150010O Ì+M001T2ÇS4/Â*ÈOXÎ T2512015001 PolarCath .014 2.5x120x150 EA - 08714729813866 ÍÊ!(gO=qFb6Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T25150150010 ÌM001T2ÇSR/Â*.Î +M001T25150150010R Ì+M001T2ÇSR/Â*ÈR|Î T2515015001 PolarCath .014 2.5x150x150 EA - 08714729813873 ÍÊ!(gO=qFiuÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T2520135010 ÌM001TÇ94-R*RÎ +M001T2520135010Q Ì+M001TÇ94-R*ÈQIÎ T252013501 PolarCath .014 - 2.5/20/135 EA - 08714729121091 ÍÊ!(gO=,*{WÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T2520150010 ÌM001TÇ94/Â*sÎ +M001T2520150010N Ì+M001TÇ94/Â*ÈNwÎ T252015001 PolarCath .014 - 2.5/20/150 EA - 08714729758860 ÍÊ!(gO=kx\1Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T2540135010 ÌM001TÇ9H-R*$Î +M001T2540135010S Ì+M001TÇ9H-R*ÈSKÎ T254013501 PolarCath .014 - 2.5/40/135 EA - 08714729122746 ÍÊ!(gO=,;NÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T2540150010 ÌM001TÇ9H/Â*EÎ +M001T2540150010P Ì+M001TÇ9H/Â*ÈPyÎ T254015001 PolarCath .014 - 2.5/40/150 EA - 08714729758877 ÍÊ!(gO=kxmcÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T2560135010 ÌM001TÇ9\-R*]Î +M001T2560135010U Ì+M001TÇ9\-R*ÈUMÎ T256013501 PolarCath .014 - 2.5/60/135 EA - 08714729758884 ÍÊ!(gO=kxt;Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T2560150010 ÌM001TÇ9\/Â*~Î +M001T2560150010R Ì+M001TÇ9\/Â*ÈR{Î T256015001 PolarCath .014 - 2.5/60/150 EA - 08714729758891 ÍÊ!(gO=kx{zÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T30100135010 ÌM001T3Ç!Â-R*)Î +M001T30100135010L Ì+M001T3Ç!Â-R*ÈLQÎ T30100135 PolarCath .014 - 3/100/135 EA - 08714729758921 ÍÊ!(gO=ky5vÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T30100150010 ÌM001T3Ç!Â/Â*ÅÎ +M001T30100150010I Ì+M001T3Ç!Â/Â*ÈILÎ T30100150 PolarCath .014 - 3/100/150 EA - 08714729758938 ÍÊ!(gO=kyFAÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T30120150010 ÌM001T3Ç!4/Â*gÎ +M001T30120150010K Ì+M001T3Ç!4/Â*ÈKdÎ T3012015001 PolarCath .014 3.0x120x150 EA - 08714729813880 ÍÊ!(gO=qFpMÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T30150150010 ÌM001T3Ç!R/Â*@Î +M001T30150150010N Ì+M001T3Ç!R/Â*ÈN!Î T3015015001 PolarCath .014 3.0x150x150 EA - 08714729813897 ÍÊ!(gO=qFÅÃÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T3020135010 ÌM001TÇ>4-R*uÎ +M001T3020135010M Ì+M001TÇ>4-R*ÈM9Î T302013501 PolarCath .014 - 3/20/135 EA - 08714729121107 ÍÊ!(gO=,+'<Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T3020150010 ÌM001TÇ>4/Â*/Î +M001T3020150010J Ì+M001TÇ>4/Â*ÈJgÎ T302015001 PolarCath .014 - 3/20/150 EA - 08714729758945 ÍÊ!(gO=kyMÄÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T3040135010 ÌM001TÇ>H-R*GÎ +M001T3040135010O Ì+M001TÇ>H-R*ÈO;Î T304013501 PolarCath .014 - 3/40/135 EA - 08714729122777 ÍÊ!(gO=,;maÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T3040150010 ÌM001TÇ>H/Â*hÎ +M001T3040150010L Ì+M001TÇ>H/Â*ÈLiÎ T304015001 PolarCath .014 - 3/40/150 EA - 08714729758952 ÍÊ!(gO=kyTXÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T3060135010 ÌM001TÇ>\-R*ÄÎ +M001T3060135010Q Ì+M001TÇ>\-R*ÈQ=Î T306013501 PolarCath .014 - 3/60/135 EA - 08714729753957 ÍÊ!(gO=kGY*Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T3060150010 ÌM001TÇ>\/Â*:Î +M001T3060150010N Ì+M001TÇ>\/Â*ÈNkÎ T306015001 PolarCath .014 - 3/60/150 EA - 08714729758976 ÍÊ!(gO=kylbÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T35100150010 ÌM001T3ÇSÂ/Â*uÎ +M001T35100150010N Ì+M001T3ÇSÂ/Â*ÈNVÎ T35100150 PolarCath .014 - 3.5/100/150 EA - 08714729759010 ÍÊ!(gO=kz*ÆÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T35120150010 ÌM001T3ÇS4/Â*[Î +M001T35120150010P Ì+M001T3ÇS4/Â*ÈPnÎ T3512015001 PolarCath .014 3.5x120x150 EA - 08714729813903 ÍÊ!(gO=qG#qÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T35150150010 ÌM001T3ÇSR/Â*4Î +M001T35150150010S Ì+M001T3ÇSR/Â*ÈS+Î T3515015001 PolarCath .014 3.5x150x150 EA - 08714729813910 ÍÊ!(gO=qG*IÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T3520135010 ÌM001TÇC4-R*1Î +M001T3520135010R Ì+M001TÇC4-R*ÈR@Î T352013501 PolarCath .014 - 3.5/20/135 EA - 08714729121114 ÍÊ!(gO=,+.{Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T3520150010 ÌM001TÇC4/Â*RÎ +M001T3520150010O Ì+M001TÇC4/Â*ÈOnÎ T352015001 PolarCath .014 - 3.5/20/150 EA - 08714729759027 ÍÊ!(gO=kz;MÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T3540135010 ÌM001TÇCH-R*jÎ +M001T3540135010T Ì+M001TÇCH-R*ÈTBÎ T354013501 PolarCath .014 - 3.5/40/135 EA - 08714729753926 ÍÊ!(gO=kG:HÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T3540150010 ÌM001TÇCH/Â*$Î +M001T3540150010Q Ì+M001TÇCH/Â*ÈQpÎ T354015001 PolarCath .014 - 3.5/40/150 EA - 08714729759034 ÍÊ!(gO=kzB%Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T3560135010 ÌM001TÇC\-R*<Î +M001T3560135010V Ì+M001TÇC\-R*ÈVDÎ T356013501 PolarCath .014 - 3.5/60/135 EA - 08714729753940 ÍÊ!(gO=kGH_Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T3560150010 ÌM001TÇC\/Â*]Î +M001T3560150010S Ì+M001TÇC\/Â*ÈSrÎ T356015001 PolarCath .014 - 3.5/60/150 EA - 08714729762744 ÍÊ!(gO=l;L*Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T40100135010 ÌM001T4Ç!Â-R*/Î +M001T40100135010M Ì+M001T4Ç!Â-R*ÈMgÎ T40100135 PolarCath .014 - 4/100/135 EA - 08714729759065 ÍÊ!(gO=kzanÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T40100150010 ÌM001T4Ç!Â/Â*ÂÎ +M001T40100150010J Ì+M001T4Ç!Â/Â*ÈJbÎ T40100150 PolarCath .014 - 4/100/150 EA - 08714729759072 ÍÊ!(gO=kzhFÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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Product Category
 Description UPN UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128) HIBC HIBC in Bar Code Format 
(Code 128) Catalog Number Product Description Base Unit 

of Measure

If Box, 
Units Within 

Box
GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
(01) Application Identifier + GTIN

(GS1-128)

Consumable Unit
UPN

Consumable Unit
UPN in Bar Code Format 

(Code 128)
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UPN HIBC
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UPN HIBC in Bar Code Format

 (Code 128)

Consumable Unit 
Catalog Number

Consumable Unit 
Base Unit of 

Measure
Consumable Unit GTIN

GTIN Bar Code
Consumable Unit 

(01) Application Identifier + GTIN
(GS1-128)

CRYOPLASTY M001T40120150010 ÌM001T4Ç!4/Â*mÎ +M001T40120150010L Ì+M001T4Ç!4/Â*ÈLzÎ T4012015001 PolarCath .014 4.0x120x150 EA - 08714729813927 ÍÊ!(gO=qG;{Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T40150150010 ÌM001T4Ç!R/Â*FÎ +M001T40150150010O Ì+M001T4Ç!R/Â*ÈO7Î T4015015001 PolarCath .014 4.0x150x150 EA - 08714729813934 ÍÊ!(gO=qGBSÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T4020135010 ÌM001TÇH4-R*TÎ +M001T4020135010N Ì+M001TÇH4-R*ÈN0Î T402013501 PolarCath .014 - 4/20/135 EA - 08714729121121 ÍÊ!(gO=,+5SÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T4020150010 ÌM001TÇH4/Â*uÎ +M001T4020150010K Ì+M001TÇH4/Â*ÈK^Î T402015001 PolarCath .014 - 4/20/150 EA - 08714729759089 ÍÊ!(gO=kzyxÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T4040135010 ÌM001TÇHH-R*&Î +M001T4040135010P Ì+M001TÇHH-R*ÈP2Î T404013501 PolarCath .014 - 4/40/135 EA - 08714729759096 ÍÊ!(gO=kzÄPÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T4040150010 ÌM001TÇHH/Â*GÎ +M001T4040150010M Ì+M001TÇHH/Â*ÈM`Î T404015001 PolarCath .014 - 4/40/150 EA - 08714729759102 ÍÊ!(gO=k{"BÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T4060135010 ÌM001TÇH\-R*_Î +M001T4060135010R Ì+M001TÇH\-R*ÈR4Î T406013501 PolarCath .014 - 4/60/135 EA - 08714729753933 ÍÊ!(gO=kGAÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T4060150010 ÌM001TÇH\/Â*ÄÎ +M001T4060150010O Ì+M001TÇH\/Â*ÈObÎ T406015001 PolarCath .014 - 4/60/150 EA - 08714729759119 ÍÊ!(gO=k{3tÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T50100135010 ÌM001T5Ç!Â-R*5Î +M001T50100135010N Ì+M001T5Ç!Â-R*ÈN}Î T50100135 PolarCath .014 5.0x100x135 EA - 08714729759140 ÍÊ!(gO=k{HcÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T50120135010 ÌM001T5Ç!4-R*ÆÎ +M001T50120135010P Ì+M001T5Ç!4-R*ÈP.Î T5012013501 PolarCath .014 5.0x120x135 EA - 08714729813941 ÍÊ!(gO=qGI+Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T50150135010 ÌM001T5Ç!R-R*[Î +M001T50150135010S Ì+M001T5Ç!R-R*ÈSRÎ T5015013501 PolarCath .014 5.0x150x135 EA - 08714729813958 ÍÊ!(gO=qGZ]Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T5020135010 ÌM001TÇR4-R*3Î +M001T5020135010O Ì+M001TÇR4-R*ÈO'Î T50201350 PolarCath .014 - 5/20/135 EA - 08714729759157 ÍÊ!(gO=k{Y.Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T5040135010 ÌM001TÇRH-R*lÎ +M001T5040135010Q Ì+M001TÇRH-R*ÈQ)Î T50401350 PolarCath .014 - 5/40/135 EA - 08714729759164 ÍÊ!(gO=k{`mÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T5060135010 ÌM001TÇR\-R*>Î +M001T5060135010S Ì+M001TÇR\-R*ÈS+Î T50601350 PolarCath .014 - 5/60/135 EA - 08714729759171 ÍÊ!(gO=k{gEÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T60100135010 ÌM001T6Ç!Â-R*;Î +M001T60100135010O Ì+M001T6Ç!Â-R*ÈO,Î T60100135 PolarCath .014 6.0x100x135 EA - 08714729759195 ÍÊ!(gO=k{ÃOÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T60120135010 ÌM001T6Ç!4-R*!Î +M001T60120135010Q Ì+M001T6Ç!4-R*ÈQDÎ T6012013501 PolarCath .014 6.0x120x135 EA - 08714729813965 ÍÊ!(gO=qGa5Î - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T60150135010 ÌM001T6Ç!R-R*aÎ +M001T60150135010T Ì+M001T6Ç!R-R*ÈThÎ T6015013501 PolarCath .014 6.0x150x135 EA - 08714729813972 ÍÊ!(gO=qGhtÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T6020135010 ÌM001TÇ\4-R*yÎ +M001T6020135010P Ì+M001TÇ\4-R*ÈPÉÎ T60201350 PolarCath .014 - 6/20/135 EA - 08714729759201 ÍÊ!(gO=k|!AÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T6040135010 ÌM001TÇ\H-R*KÎ +M001T6040135010R Ì+M001TÇ\H-R*ÈRÂÎ T60401350 PolarCath .014 - 6/40/135 EA - 08714729759218 ÍÊ!(gO=k|2sÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CRYOPLASTY M001T6060135010 ÌM001TÇ\\-R*ÈÎ +M001T6060135010T Ì+M001TÇ\\-R*ÈT"Î T606013501 PolarCath .014 - 6/60/135 EA - 08714729759225 ÍÊ!(gO=k|9KÎ - - - - - - - ‐

ABDOM/THORAC GRAFTS M00202175412P0 ÌM0Ç""1V,ÈP0UÎ +M00202175412P0Q Ì+M0Ç""1V,ÈP0QrÎ 175412P 12mm 30cm HEMASHIELD PLAT WDV EA - 08714729488613 ÍÊ!(gO=Pv-'Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0033601010 ÌMÇÂA\**uÎ +M0033601010Y Ì+MÇÂA\**ÈYhÎ 360101 IDC-18 10MM x 10CM EA - 08714729158370 ÍÊ!(gO=/sf[Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0033601620 ÌMÇÂA\04xÎ +M0033601620+ Ì+MÇÂA\04È+KÎ 360162 IDC-18 16MM x 20CM EA - 08714729158448 ÍÊ!(gO=/tPkÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0033601820 ÌMÇÂA\24ÈÎ +M00336018200 Ì+M0Ç#D!rÂÉÎ 360182 IDC 18 18mm x 20cm (LB597P15) EA - 08714729296263 ÍÊ!(gO==^_=Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0033602020 ÌMÇÂA\44)Î +M0033602020- Ì+MÇÂA\44È-{Î 360202 IDC 18 20mm x 20cm (LB597P22) EA - 08714729296270 ÍÊ!(gO==^f|Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0033602220 ÌMÇÂA\645Î +M0033602220 Ì+MÇÂA\64ÈÂnÎ 360222 IDC 18 22 mm x 20 cm (LB597P29) EA - 08714729296287 ÍÊ!(gO==^wGÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0033602420 ÌMÇÂA\84AÎ +M0033602420/ Ì+MÇÂA\84È/DÎ 360242 IDC 18 24mm x 20cm (LB597P08) EA - 08714729296294 ÍÊ!(gO==^~ÊÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0033602820 ÌMÇÂA\<4YÎ +M00336028201 Ì+M0Ç#D"r!.Î 360282 IDC 18 28mm x 20cm (LB556P80) EA - 08714729296317 ÍÊ!(gO==_1CÎ - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0033603020 ÌMÇÂA\>4eÎ +M0033603020. Ì+MÇÂA\>4È.dÎ 360302 IDC-18 30MM X 20CM EA - 08714729158523 ÍÊ!(gO=/u7`Î - - - - - - - ‐

EMBOLICS M0033612020 ÌMÇÂA]44.Î +M0033612020. Ì+MÇÂA]44È.$Î 361202 IDC-18 SOFT COIL 2MMX2CM LB556P730 EA - 08714729158684 ÍÊ!(gO=/vt#Î - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M0035503010 ÌMÇÂCR>*\Î +M0035503010. Ì+MÇÂCR>*È.IÎ 550301 FasTracker 325 105cm/Transend 18 System EA - 08714729245810 ÍÊ!(gO=8Z*ÂÎ - - - - - - - ‐

CATHETER KITS M0035503040 ÌMÇÂCR>H`Î +M0035503040/ Ì+MÇÂCR>HÈ/uÎ 550304 FasTracker 325 135cm/Transend 18 System EA - 08714729245827 ÍÊ!(gO=8Z;RÎ - - - - - - - ‐
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